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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mykola Antonenko       M3539        1/720     2:13:54       16:27       32:41     1:07:09     1:34:57     1:41:47    5:07     2:13:54
2     Joseph Mutinda         M3034        1/656     2:20:12       16:29       32:41     1:08:26     1:37:32     1:45:05    5:21     2:20:12
3     Augustus Kavutu Mbusya M3034        2/656     2:21:13       16:29       32:41     1:08:27     1:37:22     1:44:32    5:24     2:21:13
4     David Chepkwony        M3034        3/656     2:21:55       16:28       32:41     1:08:26     1:37:22     1:44:31    5:25     2:21:55
5     Stephen Muturi         M3034        4/656     2:22:16       16:38       33:09     1:10:13     1:40:04     1:47:21    5:26     2:22:16
6     Isaac Arusei           M3034        5/656     2:25:57       16:29       32:41     1:08:27     1:38:30     1:46:02    5:34     2:25:58
7     Abebe Yimer            M2229        1/848     2:26:39       16:29       32:42     1:08:26     1:39:43     1:47:46    5:36     2:26:39
8     Thomas Omwenga         M2229        2/848     2:27:51       16:33       32:47     1:09:26     1:40:32     1:48:15    5:39     2:27:52
9     Joshua Eberly          M2229        3/848     2:28:15       17:01       33:47     1:11:05     1:42:03     1:49:58    5:40     2:28:17
10    Josh Metcalf           M3034        6/656     2:28:26       17:08       34:16     1:12:39     1:44:16     1:52:08    5:40     2:28:26
11    Tracy Lokken           M4044        1/737     2:29:00       17:10       34:15     1:12:30     1:43:22     1:51:13    5:41     2:29:00
12    Michael Wardian        M3034        7/656     2:30:05       16:45       33:15     1:11:05     1:42:43     1:50:35    5:44     2:30:05
13    Titus Mutinda          M4044        2/737     2:30:29       16:38       33:30     1:11:19     1:43:22     1:51:13    5:45     2:30:28
14    Danny Martinez         M4549        1/610     2:30:55       17:41       35:30     1:14:19     1:45:42     1:53:30    5:46     2:30:56
15    Stewart Ellington      M3034        8/656     2:31:14       17:04       33:59     1:11:55     1:43:26     1:51:24    5:47     2:31:14
16    Michael Kasahun        M2229        4/848     2:32:15       16:47       33:49     1:11:57     1:44:34     1:52:45    5:49     2:32:15
17    Nobuaki Yasumatsu      M2229        5/848     2:32:18       17:06       33:59     1:12:00     1:44:42     1:52:41    5:49     2:32:18
18    Travis Laird           M2229        6/848     2:33:16       16:30       32:47     1:10:22     1:42:49     1:51:07    5:51     2:33:17
19    Daniel Hughes          M2229        7/848     2:33:57       16:52       33:51     1:12:31     1:45:50     1:54:08    5:53     2:33:57
20    Svetlana Ponomarenko   F3539        1/482     2:34:09       17:52       35:29     1:15:14     1:47:57     1:55:58    5:53     2:34:09
21    Dennis Simonaitis      M4549        2/610     2:35:31       17:54       35:30     1:14:17     1:45:46     1:53:48    5:56     2:35:31
22    Gideon Mutisya         M4044        3/737     2:35:46       16:33       32:54     1:09:43     1:40:58     1:48:56    5:57     2:35:46
23    Brian Lyons            M2229        8/848     2:36:50       17:03       33:58     1:11:05     1:43:27     1:54:25    5:59     2:36:50
24    Paul Aufdemberge       M4044        4/737     2:36:57       18:07       36:05     1:15:36     1:47:43     1:55:44    6:00     2:36:59
25    Hector Lopez           M4044        5/737     2:37:02       18:21       36:50     1:16:59     1:49:35     1:57:47    6:00     2:37:03
26    Todd Hierlmaier        M2229        9/848     2:38:17       17:02       33:59     1:12:55     1:48:17     1:57:16    6:03     2:38:17
27    Alena Vinitskaya       F3034        1/499     2:38:21       18:33       36:49     1:17:43     1:51:33     1:59:54    6:03     2:38:23
28    John Mirth             M4549        3/610     2:38:32       17:55       35:58     1:16:19     1:49:30     1:57:46    6:03     2:38:34
29    Brad Wick              M2229       10/848     2:38:42       17:07       34:16     1:12:38     1:45:25     1:54:16    6:04     2:38:44
30    Sharon Cherop          F2229        1/949     2:38:45       17:53       35:31     1:15:34     1:49:42     1:58:06    6:04     2:38:45
31    Frank Sprtel           M3539        2/720     2:40:03       17:55       35:57     1:15:38     1:49:09     1:58:31    6:07     2:40:04
32    Sean McKeon            M2229       11/848     2:41:33       18:25       36:59     1:17:51     1:50:54     1:59:08    6:10     2:41:34
33    Robyn Friedman         F3034        2/499     2:42:12       18:31       37:06     1:18:29     1:52:58     2:01:34    6:12     2:42:15
34    Caroline Cretti        F2229        2/949     2:43:11       18:49       37:48     1:20:03     1:54:41     2:03:08    6:14     2:43:13
35    Eric Pierce            M3034        9/656     2:43:25       17:03       34:11     1:14:14     1:49:19     1:59:03    6:14     2:43:25
36    Andrew Schroeder       M2229       12/848     2:43:53       18:55       37:32     1:19:03     1:53:15     2:01:37    6:16     2:43:59
37    Tim Babatz             M0121        1/128     2:44:07       18:33       37:13     1:18:48     1:52:46     2:01:26    6:16     2:44:11
38    Todd Larsen            M2229       13/848     2:44:46       18:49       37:33     1:18:47     1:52:44     2:01:23    6:18     2:44:49
39    Jason Schoener         M2229       14/848     2:45:02       17:04       33:58     1:11:53     1:43:42     1:52:24    6:18     2:45:03
40    Daniel Church          M2229       15/848     2:45:20       18:28       36:39     1:17:26     1:51:29     2:00:12    6:19     2:45:26
41    Benjamin Melby         M2229       16/848     2:45:29       19:43       39:09     1:21:36     1:56:18     2:04:50    6:19     2:45:35
42    Neal Nelson            M0121        2/128     2:45:48       19:16       38:17     1:21:04     1:55:51     2:04:31    6:20     2:46:07
43    Neal Gassmann          M4044        6/737     2:46:25       18:09       36:26     1:16:59     1:52:36     2:01:46    6:21     2:46:26
44    Derek Dippon           M3034       10/656     2:46:34       18:14       36:23     1:17:58     1:53:47     2:02:59    6:22     2:46:37
45    Lilian Chelimo         F3034        3/499     2:47:01       18:31       37:00     1:19:00     1:54:29     2:03:20    6:23     2:47:02
46    Ronald Chisolm         M4549        4/610     2:47:14       17:55       36:08     1:18:15     1:54:58     2:04:11    6:23     2:47:15
47    Robert Coslick         M2229       17/848     2:47:17       19:13       38:32     1:21:54     1:57:17     2:06:01    6:23     2:47:20
48    Matthew Reinders       M4044        7/737     2:48:22       19:22       38:33     1:21:12     1:55:48     2:04:24    6:26     2:48:23
49    Kyle Moss              M4044        8/737     2:48:27       18:30       36:49     1:18:54     1:54:34     2:04:05    6:26     2:48:29
50    Susan Loken            F4044        1/382     2:48:35       19:18       38:38     1:22:15     1:58:14     2:07:04    6:26     2:48:36
51    Kirt Goetzke           M4549        5/610     2:49:17       19:39       39:07     1:22:21     1:58:07     2:07:03    6:28     2:49:20
52    Thomas Deeg            M2229       18/848     2:49:37       19:18       38:44     1:22:14     1:59:10     2:08:09    6:29     2:49:45
53    Danny Dehlin           M2229       19/848     2:49:59       18:16       36:45     1:18:06     1:54:06     2:03:56    6:29     2:50:01
54    Kirk Walztoni          M3539        3/720     2:50:03       20:28       40:24     1:24:37     2:00:00     2:08:44    6:30     2:50:07
55    Mike Salkowski         M3539        4/720     2:48:15       18:51       37:27     1:19:13     1:54:56     2:04:36    6:26     2:51:18
56    Matthew Finn           M2229       20/848     2:52:01       19:33       38:25     1:21:33     1:58:29     2:07:42    6:34     2:52:09
57    Joseph Haynes          M5054        1/414     2:53:32       19:39       39:21     1:23:10     2:00:03     2:09:15    6:38     2:53:34
58    Cliff Richards         M4549        6/610     2:53:44       20:08       39:53     1:24:21     2:01:27     2:10:29    6:38     2:53:49
59    Aaron Beaber           M2229       21/848     2:53:49       17:53       36:13     1:19:54     1:58:27     2:07:56    6:38     2:53:50
60    Ryan Linden            M2229       22/848     2:54:24       17:05       35:06     1:17:38     1:56:20     2:05:38    6:40     2:54:24
61    Doreen McCoubrie       F4549        1/252     2:54:37       19:36       39:40     1:24:58     2:02:12     2:11:28    6:40     2:54:39
62    Jim Ramacier           M4044        9/737     2:54:49       19:00       38:28     1:22:44     1:59:41     2:09:04    6:41     2:54:50
63    Angie Voight           F3034        4/499     2:54:50       20:29       40:38     1:25:06     2:01:35     2:10:46    6:41     2:54:53
64    Matt Hoyt              M3034       11/656     2:51:49       19:24       39:07     1:25:25     2:01:58     2:10:21    6:34     2:55:04
65    Luis Ibarra            M2229       23/848     2:55:14       17:03       34:11     1:14:22     1:48:55     1:58:16    6:42     2:55:15
66    Thomas Lentz           M4044       10/737     2:55:21       17:36       35:29     1:14:49     1:53:01     2:03:49    6:42     2:55:21
67    Nate Canton            M2229       24/848     2:55:18       19:43       39:22     1:22:30     1:58:37     2:08:22    6:42     2:55:24
68    Jim Robin              M4044       11/737     2:55:29       18:50       37:44     1:21:37     1:59:56     2:09:39    6:42     2:55:31
69    Tim Hanson             M2229       25/848     2:55:35       17:52       35:43     1:16:48     1:54:01     2:03:36    6:42     2:55:38
70    Thomas Goldsby         M3539        5/720     2:55:30       19:48       39:14     1:22:24     1:58:24     2:07:20    6:42     2:55:42
71    Tommy Boles            M2229       26/848     2:56:03       19:48       39:28     1:23:27     2:00:12     2:09:26    6:43     2:56:12
72    Gabe Olchin            M2229       27/848     2:56:14       17:55       35:57     1:19:33     1:57:32     2:07:58    6:44     2:56:14
73    Daniel Deuhs           M3539        6/720     2:56:26       18:35       37:35     1:21:59     1:59:23     2:08:57    6:44     2:56:29
74    Thomas Tisell          M4044       12/737     2:56:56       19:19       38:23     1:21:19     1:57:30     2:07:10    6:45     2:56:59
75    Brett Evans            M3539        7/720     2:56:59       19:20       38:05     1:21:24     1:59:23     2:09:18    6:45     2:57:05
76    Zinaida Semenova       F4044        2/382     2:57:10       18:33       37:15     1:20:52     1:59:28     2:09:23    6:46     2:57:11
77    Brian Anderson         M2229       28/848     2:57:22       17:54       35:58     1:16:38     1:54:03     2:03:51    6:46     2:57:22
78    Justin Deeg            M2229       29/848     2:57:20       19:18       38:45     1:22:14     1:59:10     2:09:19    6:46     2:57:27
79    Chris Boldt            M2229       30/848     2:57:19       19:57       39:26     1:22:16     1:59:30     2:09:33    6:46     2:57:29
80    Meghan Arbogast        F4549        2/252     2:57:41       19:51       39:50     1:25:14     2:03:41     2:13:04    6:47     2:57:43
81    Katie Brun             F0121        1/122     2:57:42       20:04       40:24     1:27:04     2:05:45     2:15:08    6:47     2:57:45
82    Nicolas Reichenbach    M2229       31/848     2:57:44       20:31       41:03     1:25:28     2:02:58     2:12:01    6:47     2:57:53
83    Bruce Holmes           M4044       13/737     2:57:55       20:18       40:36     1:25:18     2:02:44     2:12:13    6:48     2:57:56
84    Kurt Fiene             M4549        7/610     2:57:57       19:53       39:38     1:23:32     2:01:08     2:10:36    6:48     2:57:59
85    Gregory Albrecht       M4044       14/737     2:55:10       19:57       40:14     1:25:23     2:02:26     2:11:41    6:41     2:58:14
86    Matt Adams             M3539        8/720     2:58:16       19:53       39:51     1:25:02     2:02:32     2:12:01    6:48     2:58:18
87    Timothy Doyle          M3034       12/656     2:58:16       18:58       38:01     1:21:39     1:58:30     2:07:35    6:48     2:58:19
88    Ashley Anklam          F2229        3/949     2:58:30       20:16       40:51     1:26:53     2:04:46     2:14:06    6:49     2:58:34
89    Todd Allen             M3539        9/720     2:58:37       20:32       40:23     1:24:58     2:02:34     2:12:15    6:49     2:58:39
90    Paul Brown             M5054        2/414     2:58:36       19:25       39:07     1:23:18     2:01:24     2:11:35    6:49     2:58:40
91    Ivan Ivanov            M3539       10/720     2:58:35       19:35       39:24     1:25:52     2:05:27     2:14:27    6:49     2:58:41
92    Monica Tibbetts        F4044        3/382     2:58:40       20:37       41:37     1:27:53     2:05:29     2:14:43    6:49     2:58:42
93    Joe Ziegenfuss         M3034       13/656     2:59:00       20:28       41:18     1:27:14     2:04:38     2:13:54    6:50     2:59:11
94    Bill Raabe             M5054        3/414     2:59:17       20:15       40:36     1:26:14     2:04:14     2:13:42    6:51     2:59:21
95    Justin Youngblom       M2229       32/848     2:59:18       20:21       41:04     1:25:25     2:03:33     2:13:08    6:51     2:59:26
96    Lee Dekrey             M2229       33/848     2:59:26       18:34       37:06     1:18:30     1:54:07     2:03:57    6:51     2:59:27
97    Rich Heilman           M4044       15/737     2:59:50       20:00       39:53     1:24:05     2:02:02     2:11:38    6:52     2:59:55
98    Will Harte             M4044       16/737     2:57:36       19:45       38:56     1:22:32     2:00:13     2:09:50    6:47     3:00:37
99    Dennis Wallach         M5054        4/414     3:01:05       19:44       40:15     1:26:28     2:05:10     2:14:51    6:55     3:01:07
100   Kent Sizer             M5054        5/414     3:01:26       21:13       42:08     1:28:39     2:07:19     2:16:57    6:56     3:01:31
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101   Tj Varecka             M3034       14/656     2:58:32       20:22       41:08     1:28:47     2:06:23     2:15:20    6:49     3:01:32
102   John Akins             M3539       11/720     3:01:30       19:51       39:45     1:23:26     2:01:31     2:11:40    6:56     3:01:38
103   Mark Nelson            M3034       15/656     3:01:36       20:51       42:13     1:28:59     2:07:29     2:16:53    6:56     3:01:44
104   Jennifer Hess          F2229        4/949     3:01:51       20:12       40:34     1:26:04     2:05:23     2:15:16    6:57     3:01:53
105   Steve Dandrea          M4044       17/737     3:02:13       19:39       40:03     1:26:15     2:05:02     2:14:40    6:57     3:02:17
106   Eric Kronback          M3034       16/656     3:02:23       22:06       43:52     1:31:40     2:10:13     2:19:38    6:58     3:02:30
107   Maren Shepherd         F2229        5/949     3:02:49       21:26       42:15     1:28:54     2:07:44     2:17:16    6:59     3:02:56
108   Hyun Yoon              M4044       18/737     3:03:01       20:00       39:53     1:24:53     2:03:46     2:13:37    6:59     3:03:06
109   Peter Janiszeski       M2229       34/848     3:03:45       19:43       39:09     1:21:08     1:57:06     2:07:49    7:01     3:03:52
110   Thea Fleming           F2229        6/949     3:04:07       20:35       41:55     1:29:22     2:08:13     2:17:50    7:02     3:04:10
111   Randy Evans            M4549        8/610     3:04:03       21:16       42:16     1:29:06     2:08:36     2:18:04    7:02     3:04:12
112   Tom Prentice           M4549        9/610     3:04:20       21:14       42:25     1:29:05     2:07:31     2:16:53    7:02     3:04:28
113   Chris Bowers           M3539       12/720     3:04:17       20:12       40:02     1:24:45     2:04:07     2:14:14    7:02     3:04:28
114   George Linebaugh       M5054        6/414     3:04:37       20:25       40:50     1:27:33     2:06:41     2:16:41    7:03     3:04:40
115   Todd Stevens           M4044       19/737     3:04:37       20:22       41:23     1:28:11     2:07:15     2:17:02    7:03     3:04:42
116   Rigo Chavez            M4044       20/737     3:04:50       20:07       39:58     1:25:41     2:05:22     2:15:29    7:03     3:04:50
117   Christopher Babcock    M3539       13/720     3:05:22       20:11       39:14     1:22:18     1:58:30     2:07:38    7:05     3:05:24
118   John Leuck             M2229       35/848     2:58:42       19:45       38:45     1:20:12     1:55:39     2:05:10    6:49     3:05:50
119   James Sorenson         M2229       36/848     3:05:53       18:32       37:13     1:19:54     1:59:30     2:09:50    7:06     3:05:56
120   Craig Finnestad        M3539       14/720     3:05:50       20:18       40:22     1:25:56     2:04:30     2:14:34    7:06     3:05:58
121   Kevin Jafari           M5054        7/414     3:05:55       20:15       40:38     1:27:18     2:05:13     2:14:53    7:06     3:05:59
122   Dylan Olchin           M2229       37/848     3:05:59       18:29       37:15     1:19:33     1:56:42     2:07:57    7:06     3:06:00
123   Jeffrey Stinson        M3034       17/656     3:06:02       19:51       39:45     1:24:02     2:02:29     2:12:24    7:06     3:06:10
124   Marc Nosal             M4044       21/737     3:06:09       21:06       42:17     1:30:33     2:09:13     2:18:51    7:06     3:06:19
125   Ryan Harwell           M2229       38/848     3:06:09       21:36       42:55     1:29:51     2:08:50     2:18:28    7:06     3:06:19
126   Forrest Pearson        M4549       10/610     3:06:18       21:23       42:34     1:30:02     2:09:52     2:19:48    7:07     3:06:23
127   Jeffrey Goertz         M2229       39/848     3:06:24       17:49       36:11     1:18:06     1:57:27     2:07:41    7:07     3:06:27
128   Anthony Kaster         M4044       22/737     3:06:42       20:27       40:55     1:27:34     2:06:58     2:17:12    7:08     3:06:48
129   Andrew Pratt           M0121        3/128     3:01:09       21:36       42:53     1:30:01     2:07:47     2:17:09    6:55     3:06:51
130   Paul Ching             M3539       15/720     3:07:06       21:37       43:32     1:31:54     2:11:39     2:21:13    7:09     3:07:19
131   Jerome Ross            M3034       18/656     3:07:21       17:04       35:05     1:17:37     1:57:29     2:08:23    7:09     3:07:22
132   Donald Harris          M2229       40/848     3:04:33       20:19       41:09     1:27:49     2:06:29     2:16:33    7:03     3:07:33
133   Drew Gaibler           M2229       41/848     3:07:10       21:21       41:20     1:26:01     2:04:30     2:15:14    7:09     3:07:57
134   William Guettler       M3539       16/720     3:07:54       21:00       41:52     1:29:06     2:09:08     2:19:18    7:10     3:08:08
135   Jed Friedrich          M2229       42/848     3:08:17       22:01       43:07     1:29:40     2:07:01     2:16:55    7:11     3:08:24
136   Steven Klein           M2229       43/848     3:08:31       19:51       39:59     1:25:27     2:04:47     2:14:58    7:12     3:08:34
137   Dave Weston            M3539       17/720     3:05:46       21:27       42:29     1:29:10     2:07:25     2:17:10    7:06     3:08:49
138   Hugh Hudson            M4549       11/610     3:09:03       22:38       44:29     1:32:56     2:11:14     2:21:03    7:13     3:09:17
139   Ryun Godfrey           M3539       18/720     3:08:57       21:19       42:05     1:28:16     2:08:01     2:17:42    7:13     3:09:21
140   Kim Pawelek            F3034        5/499     3:09:21       19:17       38:42     1:24:24     2:06:14     2:17:16    7:14     3:09:22
141   Keri Nelson            F2229        7/949     3:09:26       20:47       42:20     1:30:32     2:10:49     2:21:06    7:14     3:09:35
142   Steve Johnson          M5054        8/414     3:08:48       24:26       46:22     1:34:23     2:13:26     2:23:25    7:13     3:09:39
143   Daniel Friedrichs      M3539       19/720     3:09:35       21:30       42:45     1:30:31     2:10:41     2:20:52    7:14     3:09:42
144   Amy Gunderson          F2229        8/949     3:06:44       21:21       42:32     1:30:32     2:10:50     2:20:53    7:08     3:09:43
145   Chris Cavanaugh        M3539       20/720     3:09:37       22:18       44:42     1:34:05     2:14:00     2:23:37    7:14     3:09:52
146   Jim Keyes              M4549       12/610     3:10:34       21:14       42:21     1:29:19     2:09:49     2:20:04    7:17     3:10:40
147   Sonya Anderson-Decker  F4044        4/382     3:10:42       21:25       42:37     1:30:20     2:11:01     2:21:34    7:17     3:10:45
148   Christopher Grupe      M3539       21/720     3:10:49       20:57       42:41     1:30:18     2:11:52     2:22:16    7:17     3:10:53
149   Clarice Esslinger      F4044        5/382     3:11:11       21:43       43:46     1:33:49     2:14:15     2:24:15    7:18     3:11:15
150   Arley Anderson         M4044       23/737     3:11:01       22:29       44:54     1:34:30     2:14:56     2:24:59    7:18     3:11:24
151   Jorge Oconitrillo      M3034       19/656     3:11:12       22:18       44:42     1:34:04     2:14:00     2:23:36    7:18     3:11:28
152   Steve English          M4044       24/737     3:11:27       21:58       43:58     1:34:08     2:15:05     2:25:07    7:19     3:11:35
153   Bonnie Sons            F4044        6/382     3:11:34       21:19       42:35     1:30:22     2:09:52     2:19:53    7:19     3:11:38
154   Dulce Altabella        F3539        2/482     3:11:29       22:00       43:58     1:33:29     2:14:02     2:24:03    7:19     3:11:38
155   Laurie Hanscom         F4044        7/382     3:11:43       21:25       42:38     1:31:17     2:12:08     2:22:27    7:19     3:11:47
156   David Liechty          M2229       44/848     3:05:27       21:25       42:01     1:27:49     2:06:01     2:15:44    7:05     3:12:05
157   Wayne Crews            M3539       22/720     3:12:12       21:04       42:19     1:29:19     2:09:16     2:19:24    7:20     3:12:21
158   Mark St Dennis         M2229       45/848     3:06:52       22:53       43:55     1:30:10     2:09:28     2:19:21    7:08     3:12:36
159   Jim Grindle            M4549       13/610     3:13:02       21:10       42:32     1:31:22     2:13:25     2:24:05    7:22     3:13:08
160   Benjamin Kirmse        M2229       46/848     3:10:25       20:40       40:16     1:24:26     2:06:12     2:17:03    7:16     3:13:36
161   Luke Eichten           M2229       47/848     3:13:44       20:58       41:55     1:29:01     2:09:54     2:20:14    7:24     3:13:45
162   Rich Ryan              M4044       25/737     3:10:51       21:44       43:17     1:31:29     2:11:33     2:21:50    7:17     3:13:58
163   Gunnar Wagoner         M0121        4/128     3:13:54       19:19       38:28     1:22:17     2:05:17     2:17:18    7:24     3:13:59
164   Rodney Boatwright      M4044       26/737     3:14:07       20:03       39:51     1:25:16     2:06:33     2:17:28    7:25     3:14:16
165   Mark Sponholz          M3034       20/656     3:14:12       20:59       42:00     1:29:16     2:09:36     2:20:10    7:25     3:14:22
166   Michael Dobbelmann     M2229       48/848     3:11:29       19:59       40:47     1:27:44     2:07:41     2:18:22    7:19     3:14:29
167   Christopher Batt       M4044       27/737     3:14:31       21:14       42:28     1:29:14     2:11:05     2:21:51    7:26     3:14:39
168   David Brown            M4549       14/610     3:14:40       20:29       40:32     1:25:08     2:03:45     2:14:13    7:26     3:14:53
169   David Stascavage       M3539       23/720     3:14:49       22:27       44:48     1:34:06     2:14:34     2:24:59    7:26     3:15:01
170   Peter Diamond          M4044       28/737     3:14:54       20:27       41:44     1:29:34     2:11:39     2:22:07    7:26     3:15:06
171   Eric Chabin            M4044       29/737     3:15:11       19:57       39:55     1:25:57     2:08:52     2:20:05    7:27     3:15:12
172   Kurt Decker            M3539       24/720     3:15:10       20:11       41:13     1:28:07     2:11:13     2:21:57    7:27     3:15:14
173   Thomas Sullivan        M3034       21/656     3:15:16       20:15       40:34     1:26:32     2:08:35     2:20:59    7:27     3:15:22
174   Pj Eichten             M3034       22/656     3:15:29       21:14       43:16     1:32:45     2:14:33     2:25:27    7:28     3:15:30
175   Donna Philippot        F3539        3/482     3:15:43       20:34       41:42     1:29:31     2:11:36     2:22:12    7:28     3:15:54
176   Gianluca Lazzi         M3539       25/720     3:15:46       22:00       43:58     1:33:36     2:14:42     2:25:18    7:28     3:15:54
177   Brad Dolesh            M3034       23/656     3:16:08       20:00       40:40     1:26:19     2:06:51     2:17:47    7:29     3:16:12
178   Jacob Yurek            M2229       49/848     3:16:06       20:28       40:24     1:25:54     2:07:16     2:18:35    7:29     3:16:13
179   Bruce Hoheisel         M4549       15/610     3:15:59       22:05       43:44     1:32:31     2:13:34     2:23:37    7:29     3:16:15
180   Liz Black              F2229        9/949     3:16:17       19:32       39:24     1:27:31     2:11:32     2:23:14    7:30     3:16:20
181   David Krupski          M3034       24/656     3:16:18       19:35       40:06     1:28:36     2:10:25     2:20:56    7:30     3:16:25
182   Kathryn Trandem        F2229       10/949     3:09:56       20:24       41:20     1:29:51     2:09:38     2:19:37    7:15     3:16:35
183   Benjamin Garnett       M2229       50/848     3:16:31       20:12       40:35     1:27:16     2:08:00     2:20:30    7:30     3:16:39
184   John Grimes            M2229       51/848     3:16:23       22:54       45:52     1:36:16     2:17:03     2:27:12    7:30     3:16:41
185   Bert Moniot            M5559        1/217     3:16:49       19:25       39:57     1:27:32     2:10:44     2:21:46    7:31     3:16:52
186   Robert Jiroutek        M3539       26/720     3:16:41       23:59       47:20     1:37:35     2:18:59     2:29:06    7:31     3:16:53
187   Ryan Ping              M3034       25/656     3:16:47       21:10       42:16     1:29:40     2:11:30     2:22:48    7:31     3:16:57
188   Peter Terrell          M3539       27/720     3:16:57       20:04       39:43     1:23:20     2:03:20     2:14:51    7:31     3:17:07
189   Ryan Braun             M2229       52/848     3:13:46       22:36       44:53     1:33:07     2:14:34     2:24:58    7:24     3:17:26
190   Colin Woelfle          M2229       53/848     3:17:25       23:03       45:40     1:34:25     2:13:50     2:23:55    7:32     3:17:32
191   Tamara Berg Beniak     F3539        4/482     3:16:52       21:58       44:15     1:33:36     2:14:48     2:25:17    7:31     3:17:33
192   Maria Ladd             F4549        3/252     3:17:31       22:32       44:26     1:33:52     2:14:32     2:25:24    7:32     3:17:35
193   Tony Kocanda           M3034       26/656     3:17:30       20:36       40:58     1:27:41     2:09:08     2:19:55    7:32     3:17:37
194   Rebekah Mayer          F2229       11/949     3:17:28       20:54       41:57     1:29:14     2:13:50     2:25:20    7:32     3:17:37
195   Patti Stewart-Garbrech F4549        4/252     3:17:30       23:12       46:03     1:37:33     2:18:43     2:28:43    7:32     3:17:43
196   Kenneth Rosen          M4044       30/737     3:17:49       21:18       42:32     1:29:19     2:08:58     2:19:29    7:33     3:17:57
197   Chris Goebel           M2229       54/848     3:13:19       22:57       44:27     1:32:32     2:12:17     2:22:17    7:23     3:18:00
198   Kathy Provenzano       F3034        6/499     3:17:54       23:57       47:41     1:42:10     2:22:19     2:31:56    7:33     3:18:07
199   Logan Martin           M2229       55/848     3:18:08       21:06       42:18     1:29:05     2:09:14     2:19:53    7:34     3:18:23
200   Gerald McGwin Jr       M3539       28/720     3:18:18       20:22       40:54     1:28:03     2:10:11     2:20:19    7:34     3:18:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Gunther Wolff          M2229       56/848     3:17:19       23:32       45:39     1:35:15     2:15:09     2:25:08    7:32     3:18:26
202   David Yon              M5054        9/414     3:17:48       23:40       47:16     1:39:04     2:21:00     2:31:06    7:33     3:18:28
203   Bill Kolb              M4044       31/737     3:18:21       20:04       40:14     1:29:08     2:11:42     2:23:06    7:34     3:18:29
204   Doug Davis             M4044       32/737     3:18:30       22:28       43:56     1:31:56     2:13:47     2:25:31    7:35     3:18:37
205   Kyle Skelley           M2229       57/848     3:18:25       20:22       40:59     1:29:01     2:11:12     2:22:20    7:35     3:18:38
206   Brian Soller           M3539       29/720     3:18:17       22:28       44:54     1:34:29     2:15:20     2:26:13    7:34     3:18:40
207   Ryan Zunich            M3034       27/656     3:15:43       20:12       42:11     1:30:12     2:10:31     2:20:43    7:28     3:18:43
208   Mark Wilhite           M4044       33/737     3:18:35       21:07       42:18     1:30:34     2:14:11     2:24:52    7:35     3:18:44
209   Gregory Wilmer         M3539       30/720     3:18:40       23:46       47:27     1:39:18     2:21:14     2:31:20    7:35     3:19:04
210   Adam Hoyhtya           M3539       31/720     3:19:13       21:47       43:40     1:32:44     2:16:59     2:28:50    7:36     3:19:22
211   Mark Delaney           M4549       16/610     3:19:27       20:11       41:14     1:29:25     2:11:43     2:23:19    7:37     3:19:32
212   Kristen Mitchell       F2229       12/949     3:19:18       22:18       44:44     1:34:20     2:15:33     2:26:08    7:37     3:19:36
213   Vance Baran            M3539       32/720     3:19:30       21:04       42:23     1:31:45     2:15:55     2:27:11    7:37     3:19:42
214   Kevin Knapp            M2229       58/848     3:18:51       20:10       41:24     1:29:42     2:12:38     2:23:51    7:36     3:19:44
215   Steven Kalina          M2229       59/848     3:18:48       24:00       47:10     1:38:40     2:19:11     2:29:02    7:35     3:19:47
216   Mary Hanna             F4549        5/252     3:19:44       22:22       44:39     1:34:07     2:18:53     2:29:09    7:38     3:19:48
217   Daniel Horihan         M3539       33/720     3:19:16       21:08       41:52     1:30:32     2:14:53     2:26:06    7:36     3:19:49
218   Bill Atkins            M4549       17/610     3:19:45       21:27       42:58     1:30:31     2:12:03     2:22:58    7:38     3:19:53
219   Steven Windels         M4549       18/610     3:19:36       22:02       43:39     1:32:26     2:14:14     2:25:10    7:37     3:19:56
220   Troy Erickson          M3034       28/656     3:19:47       20:52       41:30     1:28:04     2:08:33     2:18:56    7:38     3:20:01
221   Joshua Adam            M3034       29/656     3:19:45       22:16       44:40     1:34:03     2:14:12     2:24:54    7:38     3:20:03
222   Jan Guenther           F4549        6/252     3:19:47       22:18       44:40     1:34:05     2:16:28     2:27:35    7:38     3:20:04
223   Joseph Jirele          M4044       34/737     3:19:08       24:08       46:59     1:38:10     2:19:53     2:29:52    7:36     3:20:08
224   Micah Grenz            M3034       30/656     3:19:53       21:47       42:53     1:29:50     2:07:55     2:19:00    7:38     3:20:09
225   Michael Groneberg      M3034       31/656     3:19:57       20:30       41:19     1:28:45     2:11:16     2:22:06    7:38     3:20:09
226   Joshua Shapiro         M0121        5/128     3:19:51       22:40       45:12     1:36:06     2:19:46     2:30:32    7:38     3:20:11
227   Dan Rippl              M2229       60/848     3:19:49       21:33       42:43     1:30:18     2:14:55     2:26:09    7:38     3:20:13
228   Tom Silverberg         M5054       10/414     3:19:52       22:22       44:48     1:34:19     2:17:22     2:28:18    7:38     3:20:13
229   Fausto Mosquera        M4044       35/737     3:19:56       22:21       44:45     1:35:42     2:19:40     2:30:19    7:38     3:20:13
230   Melissa Marsted        F4044        8/382     3:20:16       20:41       41:52     1:30:17     2:12:19     2:23:16    7:39     3:20:19
231   Ann Lamer              F3539        5/482     3:20:01       23:45       47:27     1:39:17     2:21:14     2:31:19    7:38     3:20:25
232   Sandy Sabelka          F4044        9/382     3:20:08       23:15       46:13     1:37:08     2:20:00     2:30:44    7:38     3:20:27
233   Gary Anderson          M4549       19/610     3:20:27       19:56       40:14     1:27:12     2:13:58     2:25:39    7:39     3:20:29
234   Denny Jordan           M5559        2/217     3:20:25       22:59       46:10     1:38:10     2:20:31     2:30:49    7:39     3:20:30
235   Paul Sovik-Siemens     M2229       61/848     3:20:23       21:07       42:19     1:28:34     2:10:39     2:22:26    7:39     3:20:36
236   Aj Hoeltzel            M2229       62/848     3:17:27       23:11       45:41     1:34:36     2:15:24     2:26:08    7:32     3:20:37
237   Courtney Hopkins       F2229       13/949     3:16:24       23:28       46:24     1:36:39     2:17:50     2:27:55    7:30     3:20:41
238   Daniel Rupert          M4044       36/737     3:17:43       20:11       39:48     1:23:19     2:02:13     2:13:44    7:33     3:20:46
239   Miles Oschwald         M0121        6/128     3:20:42       19:40       39:52     1:28:15     2:13:23     2:25:14    7:40     3:20:51
240   Nate Beaudin           M3034       32/656     3:20:56       20:32       40:23     1:26:01     2:09:08     2:22:54    7:40     3:21:03
241   Steven Darmofal        M3034       33/656     3:21:00       20:20       41:05     1:28:48     2:09:26     2:20:19    7:40     3:21:10
242   Steve Lowe             M4549       20/610     3:20:56       22:18       44:43     1:34:07     2:15:26     2:26:10    7:40     3:21:11
243   Kelly Junker           M2229       63/848     3:21:05       22:20       45:38     1:36:50     2:19:41     2:30:06    7:41     3:21:20
244   Douglas Wiesner        M5054       11/414     3:21:09       22:32       44:19     1:33:09     2:15:00     2:26:29    7:41     3:21:24
245   Kelly Faris            F2229       14/949     3:21:11       23:09       46:11     1:37:04     2:19:45     2:30:40    7:41     3:21:35
246   Ashley Farbo           F2229       15/949     3:21:16       23:40       47:10     1:39:20     2:21:29     2:32:00    7:41     3:21:37
247   Chad Kelly             M3539       34/720     3:21:29       21:35       43:02     1:33:56     2:17:44     2:29:01    7:42     3:21:38
248   Marilee Hardyman       F4044       10/382     3:21:14       23:42       47:24     1:39:13     2:21:11     2:31:35    7:41     3:21:43
249   Eric Unger             M2229       64/848     3:21:33       23:51       47:08     1:37:41     2:18:51     2:29:29    7:42     3:22:01
250   Jackie Morgan          F4549        7/252     3:22:40       21:53       44:02     1:34:53     2:19:00     2:29:55    7:44     3:22:45
251   Eric Youngblom         M0121        7/128     3:22:43       20:21       41:08     1:30:38     2:16:42     2:28:00    7:44     3:22:50
252   Ericka Friesen         F3034        7/499     3:22:34       22:28       44:43     1:35:49     2:18:45     2:29:34    7:44     3:22:55
253   Paul Cisewski          M3539       35/720     3:22:09       23:55       46:59     1:37:51     2:19:45     2:30:11    7:43     3:22:58
254   Doug Maxwell           M4044       37/737     3:23:03       22:18       44:41     1:33:53     2:14:31     2:26:14    7:45     3:23:18
255   Britt Schwager         F2229       16/949     3:17:19       22:51       45:28     1:36:14     2:17:46     2:28:02    7:32     3:23:18
256   Tom Woo                M4549       21/610     3:23:04       22:58       46:03     1:39:06     2:21:27     2:31:43    7:45     3:23:19
257   Dana Becker            M3539       36/720     3:23:03       23:21       46:28     1:37:35     2:20:22     2:31:20    7:45     3:23:21
258   Craig Ottman           M2229       65/848     3:23:24       19:46       39:26     1:25:07     2:08:28     2:22:11    7:46     3:23:27
259   Raymond Mitchell       M4044       38/737     3:23:10       23:31       47:03     1:39:13     2:22:08     2:32:32    7:45     3:23:31
260   Tom Dekornfeld         M5054       12/414     3:23:09       23:30       46:56     1:38:41     2:21:11     2:31:36    7:45     3:23:35
261   Matt Edwards           M3034       34/656     3:23:31       19:59       39:59     1:25:14     2:10:31     2:22:17    7:46     3:23:37
262   Dennis Orlow           M4549       22/610     3:23:30       19:44       40:02     1:29:41     2:19:09     2:30:10    7:46     3:23:37
263   Edward Goetz           M5054       13/414     3:23:29       21:30       43:00     1:32:10     2:15:27     2:26:55    7:46     3:23:40
264   Brian Dagnon           M2229       66/848     3:23:32       22:16       44:41     1:34:03     2:17:59     2:28:55    7:46     3:23:50
265   Daniel Silvernail      M4044       39/737     3:23:46       22:31       44:36     1:34:50     2:18:43     2:30:15    7:47     3:24:06
266   Ryan Mitchell          M2229       67/848     3:23:52       22:41       44:46     1:34:21     2:15:03     2:25:06    7:47     3:24:09
267   Colby Parks            M2229       68/848     3:23:50       23:56       47:33     1:39:21     2:21:17     2:31:23    7:47     3:24:11
268   Matt Roach             M2229       69/848     3:23:50       23:55       47:34     1:39:21     2:21:17     2:31:23    7:47     3:24:11
269   Jeff Hathaway          M3539       37/720     3:24:07       22:16       44:09     1:34:10     2:17:32     2:29:17    7:48     3:24:24
270   Jesse Romain           M4044       40/737     3:24:17       20:44       42:05     1:31:20     2:16:11     2:27:42    7:48     3:24:24
271   Michael Hinterberg     M2229       70/848     3:24:08       20:47       42:23     1:32:40     2:16:34     2:27:55    7:48     3:24:29
272   Nina Helm              F4549        8/252     3:24:36       22:35       45:24     1:36:22     2:19:53     2:30:32    7:49     3:24:39
273   Eric Hoff              M0121        8/128     3:24:35       21:35       42:59     1:30:25     2:15:43     2:27:17    7:49     3:24:44
274   Michael Abelson        M2229       71/848     3:24:45       20:54       42:37     1:33:15     2:17:30     2:28:58    7:49     3:24:50
275   Laura Sandness         F4044       11/382     3:21:40       22:23       44:33     1:34:24     2:16:56     2:27:57    7:42     3:24:53
276   Dustin Fier            M2229       72/848     3:19:02       30:25       54:08     1:43:53     2:22:03     2:31:40    7:36     3:24:57
277   Gregory Lindusky       M4549       23/610     3:24:37       21:09       41:55     1:28:38     2:13:34     2:27:44    7:49     3:24:59
278   Ryan Sloan             M0121        9/128     3:25:07       19:10       38:33     1:24:51     2:12:33     2:24:34    7:50     3:25:09
279   Simon Zarur            M3539       38/720     3:24:55       23:22       46:17     1:37:48     2:19:55     2:30:27    7:49     3:25:16
280   Laurie Kocanda         F3539        6/482     3:25:05       22:55       45:36     1:36:34     2:20:12     2:31:16    7:50     3:25:18
281   Steve Edlund           M2229       73/848     3:24:45       21:28       42:16     1:29:56     2:15:31     2:27:43    7:49     3:25:20
282   Christopher Glatt      M5054       14/414     3:25:14       21:00       41:54     1:29:13     2:13:51     2:25:43    7:50     3:25:26
283   Jon Larson             M5054       15/414     3:25:19       22:11       43:41     1:32:36     2:16:16     2:27:27    7:50     3:25:35
284   John Ryan              M4044       41/737     3:25:16       22:39       45:33     1:37:16     2:20:22     2:31:13    7:50     3:25:41
285   Stephen Huddleston     M3034       35/656     3:25:34       22:21       44:46     1:34:16     2:15:44     2:26:37    7:51     3:25:50
286   Joe Papin              M2229       74/848     3:25:46       19:50       40:31     1:27:51     2:13:37     2:26:01    7:51     3:25:50
287   Scott Terry            M3539       39/720     3:22:49       23:33       47:45     1:39:16     2:19:05     2:28:48    7:45     3:25:52
288   Nick Pocius            M2229       75/848     3:25:58       22:14       43:55     1:33:16     2:16:13     2:28:11    7:52     3:26:10
289   Steven Goetz           M3034       36/656     3:23:17       21:39       44:41     1:36:10     2:18:40     2:28:53    7:46     3:26:17
290   Larry Deal             M3539       40/720     3:26:21       21:18       43:34     1:33:48     2:18:40     2:30:19    7:53     3:26:25
291   Val Eisele             M2229       76/848     3:21:32       21:33       43:07     1:31:51     2:14:38     2:25:32    7:42     3:26:28
292   Scott Ross             M4549       24/610     3:26:11       22:14       44:37     1:33:59     2:16:07     2:27:13    7:52     3:26:32
293   Michael Gade           M3034       37/656     3:26:28       22:43       46:17     1:36:23     2:20:26     2:31:57    7:53     3:26:37
294   Jonathan May           M3539       41/720     3:26:25       20:41       41:52     1:31:13     2:16:57     2:28:58    7:53     3:26:39
295   Kerry May              F3539        7/482     3:26:25       23:49       47:22     1:39:28     2:22:04     2:32:48    7:53     3:26:39
296   Kitty Earl-Torniainen  F4044       12/382     3:26:10       23:32       46:55     1:39:07     2:21:26     2:32:05    7:52     3:26:44
297   Doug Sturm-Smith       M3034       38/656     3:26:39       22:24       44:39     1:33:59     2:15:43     2:27:41    7:53     3:26:49
298   Andrew Beer            M4549       25/610     3:26:43       22:33       44:55     1:34:52     2:17:25     2:29:54    7:54     3:26:50
299   Steven Christenson     M4549       26/610     3:26:43       22:23       44:42     1:36:26     2:21:36     2:32:58    7:54     3:26:51
300   Mark Maturi            M3034       39/656     3:23:49       21:07       42:10     1:29:43     2:12:22     2:24:52    7:47     3:26:53
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Tonya Reed             F3539        8/482     3:26:21       21:05       42:30     1:32:15     2:17:23     2:28:30    7:53     3:26:59
302   Michael Olson          M3539       42/720     3:26:47       21:01       42:03     1:29:41     2:12:46     2:23:54    7:54     3:27:00
303   Ross Owen              M2229       77/848     3:23:30       23:58       47:27     1:40:06     2:22:53     2:33:35    7:46     3:27:07
304   Amy Hauswirth          F3539        9/482     3:26:59       21:10       42:19     1:31:46     2:16:25     2:27:55    7:54     3:27:13
305   Emily Boles            F2229       17/949     3:26:32       24:23       48:28     1:41:22     2:24:29     2:35:31    7:53     3:27:15
306   Karen Manske           F5054        1/122     3:26:55       22:51       45:38     1:37:40     2:22:02     2:33:20    7:54     3:27:16
307   Ryan Schmitt           M3034       40/656     3:27:02       22:04       43:56     1:33:27     2:13:38     2:23:36    7:54     3:27:17
308   Leah Foreman-Keiser    F3034        8/499     3:26:54       23:59       47:54     1:41:22     2:25:38     2:36:36    7:54     3:27:22
309   Patrick Santelli       M2229       78/848     3:27:14       22:11       44:13     1:33:50     2:19:44     2:31:18    7:55     3:27:29
310   Jeffrey Miller         M4044       42/737     3:27:13       22:09       44:34     1:34:29     2:19:08     2:30:04    7:55     3:27:38
311   Nicole Degner          F2229       18/949     3:27:35       20:05       40:21     1:26:28     2:09:32     2:20:10    7:56     3:27:38
312   Katie Crofton          F3034        9/499     3:27:29       22:46       45:42     1:37:15     2:21:29     2:32:44    7:55     3:27:39
313   Steve Maupin           M5559        3/217     3:24:19       23:26       46:07     1:37:00     2:20:19     2:31:04    7:48     3:27:41
314   Richard Chin           M4549       27/610     3:27:27       22:18       44:43     1:35:33     2:20:53     2:32:24    7:55     3:27:45
315   Bob Guthrie            M5054       16/414     3:27:32       24:20       47:52     1:39:15     2:23:19     2:34:56    7:55     3:27:48
316   Jared Nielsen          M2229       79/848     3:27:12       24:13       47:53     1:40:16     2:24:51     2:35:58    7:55     3:27:57
317   Scott Lindell          M4044       43/737     3:25:03       18:40       37:07     1:19:25     2:00:44     2:10:42    7:50     3:28:02
318   Dan Kasper             M4549       28/610     3:27:17       21:36       43:22     1:32:11     2:15:32     2:26:58    7:55     3:28:03
319   Candace Fredericks     F3034       10/499     3:27:38       24:21       48:09     1:40:29     2:23:07     2:34:19    7:56     3:28:29
320   Kevin Espeland         M4044       44/737     3:28:24       21:03       42:26     1:31:08     2:13:22     2:24:47    7:57     3:28:37
321   Brent McGrew           M3034       41/656     3:28:12       23:50       47:25     1:39:19     2:22:37     2:32:55    7:57     3:28:54
322   Linda Green            F4044       13/382     3:28:29       23:44       47:27     1:40:07     2:24:43     2:35:51    7:58     3:28:55
323   Brent Hatch            M4044       45/737     3:28:48       21:36       43:07     1:31:36     2:14:16     2:26:20    7:58     3:28:57
324   Jerry Cassidy          M5054       17/414     3:28:14       24:38       48:46     1:42:04     2:26:00     2:36:58    7:57     3:29:01
325   James Schultz          M4549       29/610     3:28:52       23:18       46:11     1:37:48     2:23:47     2:35:10    7:58     3:29:03
326   Mark Schiefelbein      M2229       80/848     3:28:49       21:41       43:23     1:31:58     2:18:41     2:30:47    7:58     3:29:09
327   Debbie Genna           F3539       10/482     3:28:44       22:33       44:51     1:36:14     2:19:57     2:31:09    7:58     3:29:12
328   Ben Wales              M0121       10/128     3:28:59       23:49       47:00     1:39:12     2:23:32     2:34:49    7:59     3:29:17
329   Lisa Johnson           F4044       14/382     3:29:01       23:55       47:34     1:39:20     2:21:56     2:33:09    7:59     3:29:24
330   Derek Stevens          M2229       81/848     3:29:12       22:34       45:36     1:36:57     2:20:05     2:30:58    7:59     3:29:36
331   Andrew Hayward         M5054       18/414     3:29:27       24:04       48:32     1:41:53     2:25:23     2:36:04    8:00     3:29:39
332   Andrea Gelle           F2229       19/949     3:26:37       23:59       47:59     1:41:07     2:24:39     2:35:09    7:53     3:29:39
333   Christine Garry        F3539       11/482     3:29:22       23:00       45:21     1:36:31     2:21:21     2:33:15    8:00     3:29:40
334   Alemayehu Tulu         M4549       30/610     3:29:14       23:40       46:36     1:36:49     2:20:10     2:31:24    7:59     3:29:43
335   Jaye Dyrdahl           M4044       46/737     3:29:34       22:50       45:32     1:36:43     2:21:33     2:33:47    8:00     3:29:45
336   Frank Campbell         M4044       47/737     3:29:39       22:26       44:37     1:33:00     2:27:58     2:43:12    8:00     3:29:48
337   Peggy Sheridan         F4549        9/252     3:29:40       22:48       45:40     1:38:50     2:24:13     2:35:55    8:00     3:29:52
338   Mark Ahlers-Moore      M4044       48/737     3:29:30       22:47       45:51     1:39:13     2:24:00     2:35:28    8:00     3:29:54
339   John Gardiner          M3539       43/720     3:26:15       23:19       46:41     1:39:12     2:21:55     2:32:24    7:52     3:30:02
340   Ryan McDonald          M3034       42/656     3:29:43       23:10       45:52     1:36:27     2:19:19     2:30:44    8:00     3:30:04
341   Dale Collette          M4549       31/610     3:29:33       24:04       48:25     1:42:15     2:26:31     2:37:31    8:00     3:30:08
342   John Sovocool          M5054       19/414     3:30:07       22:43       45:56     1:38:41     2:23:20     2:34:45    8:01     3:30:16
343   Doug Fulton            M4044       49/737     3:29:55       22:58       45:50     1:36:54     2:21:18     2:32:42    8:01     3:30:21
344   John Ostergren         M3539       44/720     3:30:08       21:52       43:15     1:31:31     2:14:43     2:26:20    8:01     3:30:23
345   Dave Antonson          M2229       82/848     3:30:11       22:22       44:44     1:34:06     2:19:28     2:30:58    8:01     3:30:27
346   Benjamin Nemeth        M3034       43/656     3:30:20       20:32       41:21     1:33:58     2:21:18     2:33:14    8:02     3:30:28
347   Ronald Hoffman         M3034       44/656     3:24:04       20:57       42:06     1:28:44     2:11:18     2:23:10    7:47     3:30:28
348   Paul Stein             M4549       32/610     3:29:24       27:04       53:47     1:46:00     2:29:08     2:39:56    8:00     3:30:28
349   Michael Reyes          M2229       83/848     3:23:42       22:27       44:37     1:33:55     2:15:37     2:26:30    7:47     3:30:34
350   Stacie Scrivens        F3539       12/482     3:29:34       26:26       51:28     1:47:16     2:31:21     2:41:49    8:00     3:30:36
351   James Leclare          M4549       33/610     3:30:11       22:41       44:57     1:35:41     2:21:28     2:34:05    8:01     3:30:36
352   Ann Snuggerud          F3539       13/482     3:29:54       24:24       49:20     1:44:09     2:28:28     2:39:04    8:01     3:30:38
353   Daniel Paul            M4044       50/737     3:29:54       21:35       43:20     1:33:18     2:17:03     2:29:27    8:01     3:30:43
354   Lorenee Mora           F3034       11/499     3:30:19       23:43       47:25     1:39:28     2:23:26     2:34:37    8:02     3:30:47
355   Jordan Koch            M2229       84/848     3:30:04       23:22       45:36     1:36:06     2:20:23     2:32:13    8:01     3:30:54
356   Jeffrey Warshaw        M4549       34/610     3:30:10       24:45       49:32     1:44:17     2:28:49     2:39:54    8:01     3:30:56
357   James Patterson        M2229       85/848     3:27:33       24:10       47:06     1:34:29     2:14:06     2:25:21    7:55     3:31:03
358   Michael Jack           M3539       45/720     3:30:03       21:04       42:07     1:28:56     2:12:30     2:24:27    8:01     3:31:07
359   Jordan Hanlon          M2229       86/848     3:30:16       24:24       49:43     1:44:21     2:29:14     2:39:28    8:02     3:31:08
360   Doug Kleemeier         M4044       51/737     3:30:56       22:35       45:48     1:37:44     2:22:29     2:34:12    8:03     3:31:09
361   Kenny Boily            M4044       52/737     3:30:52       22:20       44:41     1:36:28     2:25:26     2:37:16    8:03     3:31:11
362   Mark Garrison          M3539       46/720     3:31:02       22:35       45:49     1:39:27     2:24:38     2:36:46    8:03     3:31:15
363   Michael Williams       M4549       35/610     3:31:08       21:37       43:38     1:33:29     2:20:28     2:34:00    8:04     3:31:20
364   Lori Dybevik           F2229       20/949     3:30:49       22:08       44:33     1:36:48     2:23:51     2:35:22    8:03     3:31:21
365   Elizabeth Soroka       F2229       21/949     3:30:19       25:32       50:59     1:48:17     2:27:00     2:39:07    8:02     3:31:30
366   Trani Matthews         M4549       36/610     3:28:18       23:55       47:21     1:39:33     2:22:57     2:33:53    7:57     3:31:34
367   Paul Holovnia          M4549       37/610     3:27:12       24:31       48:01     1:40:34     2:24:38     2:35:38    7:55     3:31:46
368   Randy Niemiec          M3539       47/720     3:31:48       21:15       42:34     1:32:56     2:20:45     2:33:16    8:05     3:31:58
369   Nick Lowe              M2229       87/848     3:31:24       19:05       38:54     1:25:23     2:09:58     2:23:50    8:04     3:32:00
370   David Patterson        M2229       88/848     3:31:39       23:16       46:04     1:35:47     2:18:56     2:31:16    8:05     3:32:03
371   Larry Fishlips         M4044       53/737     3:32:00       21:38       43:39     1:34:54     2:19:53     2:31:36    8:06     3:32:07
372   Sarah Glatt            F2229       22/949     3:31:43       22:57       45:39     1:37:43     2:24:09     2:35:54    8:05     3:32:09
373   Jon Webster            M3539       48/720     3:29:03       22:52       45:51     1:36:39     2:20:53     2:32:22    7:59     3:32:10
374   Brian Maul             M5054       20/414     3:31:21       23:11       46:11     1:38:27     2:22:26     2:32:56    8:04     3:32:12
375   Anne Walztoni          F3034       12/499     3:31:44       24:51       49:30     1:44:09     2:28:09     2:39:04    8:05     3:32:14
376   Neil Olson             M2229       89/848     3:29:07       21:29       43:01     1:30:25     2:14:06     2:26:15    7:59     3:32:15
377   Philip Schrader        M2229       90/848     3:31:46       24:15       48:23     1:42:49     2:27:38     2:39:45    8:05     3:32:19
378   Bryan Andersen         M3539       49/720     3:31:51       23:03       47:29     1:39:38     2:24:09     2:35:36    8:05     3:32:24
379   Andrew Osmond          M3034       45/656     3:32:16       20:31       41:28     1:40:59     2:38:04     2:47:12    8:06     3:32:26
380   Todd Degler            M2229       91/848     3:25:22       22:14       44:16     1:32:44     2:15:52     2:26:46    7:50     3:32:30
381   Ryan Reichenbach       M2229       92/848     3:29:25       21:43       43:12     1:31:08     2:17:02     2:29:03    8:00     3:32:34
382   Craig Carlson          M4044       54/737     3:31:50       23:54       47:11     1:39:00     2:23:52     2:36:08    8:05     3:32:35
383   Antonio Miranda        M3539       50/720     3:32:31       21:46       43:34     1:33:43     2:22:21     2:33:36    8:07     3:32:42
384   Corey McKusick         M3034       46/656     3:32:20       22:10       44:33     1:34:01     2:20:25     2:32:47    8:06     3:32:45
385   Kasey Shoquist         M2229       93/848     3:31:56       24:41       49:17     1:43:57     2:28:17     2:39:13    8:05     3:32:53
386   Brian Polski           M2229       94/848     3:29:45       21:29       43:02     1:30:25     2:11:02     2:22:13    8:00     3:32:54
387   Richard Krawczyk       M3539       51/720     3:29:47       22:29       44:48     1:35:54     2:21:10     2:33:00    8:01     3:33:08
388   Tom Klimmeck           M4549       38/610     3:32:36       23:57       47:39     1:40:38     2:26:00     2:37:32    8:07     3:33:09
389   Matthew Halsey         M3539       52/720     3:32:40       23:46       47:21     1:39:15     2:22:47     2:34:14    8:07     3:33:09
390   Mike Thomas            M4044       55/737     3:32:58       22:17       44:08     1:34:19     2:18:43     2:30:38    8:08     3:33:19
391   Tricia McClain         F5054        2/122     3:33:00       22:16       44:16     1:34:09     2:19:09     2:30:22    8:08     3:33:21
392   Dominic Siwik          M3539       53/720     3:30:21       22:06       43:31     1:32:40     2:17:58     2:29:39    8:02     3:33:24
393   John MacBean           M3539       54/720     3:33:20       23:10       46:19     1:37:48     2:23:37     2:36:51    8:09     3:33:32
394   Brian Peterson         M2229       95/848     3:33:09       23:43       47:24     1:38:38     2:24:18     2:36:10    8:08     3:33:38
395   Dan Harvey             M6064        1/111     3:33:09       23:32       46:23     1:39:11     2:24:20     2:35:35    8:08     3:33:39
396   Tim Larson             M3539       55/720     3:33:40       21:22       43:37     1:36:10     2:23:16     2:35:21    8:09     3:33:45
397   Jim Strick             M3034       47/656     3:33:33       22:08       43:31     1:31:56     2:18:44     2:30:38    8:09     3:33:52
398   Michael Pederson       M4549       39/610     3:33:20       24:20       48:42     1:38:04     2:23:48     2:35:18    8:09     3:33:54
399   Charles Lo             M5559        4/217     3:33:31       24:41       48:08     1:41:28     2:26:27     2:37:35    8:09     3:33:59
400   Wonedwossen Goshu      M3539       56/720     3:33:59       22:19       44:42     1:35:37     2:21:12     2:32:41    8:10     3:34:15
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401   Ryan Connell           M2229       96/848     3:31:15       20:16       41:07     1:31:04     2:16:37     2:27:58    8:04     3:34:16
402   Charles Weed           M4044       56/737     3:33:25       23:41       46:31     1:38:11     2:25:29     2:35:59    8:09     3:34:21
403   Larry Carlson          M4044       57/737     3:33:43       24:44       49:22     1:43:10     2:27:55     2:39:20    8:10     3:34:26
404   Angie Schmidt          F3539       14/482     3:34:18       22:43       46:27     1:39:45     2:28:13     2:39:28    8:11     3:34:27
405   Alex Opstad            M2229       97/848     3:34:06       23:46       47:24     1:39:14     2:25:16     2:38:09    8:10     3:34:37
406   Christopher Kallal     M2229       98/848     3:31:36       21:36       43:09     1:31:03     2:16:17     2:28:25    8:05     3:34:39
407   William Petsch         M5559        5/217     3:34:03       24:24       49:22     1:44:10     2:28:55     2:40:37    8:10     3:34:46
408   Robert Benson          M5559        6/217     3:34:30       23:15       46:52     1:40:09     2:24:54     2:36:29    8:11     3:34:49
409   Erin Mullan            F2229       23/949     3:33:45       25:59       51:28     1:47:37     2:31:27     2:41:55    8:10     3:34:58
410   Jon Kimmel             M4549       40/610     3:34:29       22:41       45:00     1:34:58     2:17:51     2:29:47    8:11     3:35:01
411   Audrey Lewis           F2229       24/949     3:30:58       24:02       47:55     1:41:06     2:25:17     2:36:31    8:03     3:35:04
412   Dan Kimmel             M5559        7/217     3:34:33       24:17       48:11     1:41:57     2:28:02     2:39:30    8:11     3:35:05
413   Doug Chan              M4044       58/737     3:34:37       24:08       48:11     1:43:27     2:28:45     2:40:03    8:12     3:35:07
414   Theodore Petermann     M0121       11/128     3:29:27       21:36       42:53     1:32:14     2:16:54     2:28:00    8:00     3:35:10
415   Darren Carroll         M4549       41/610     3:34:52       24:09       48:24     1:41:50     2:26:59     2:38:22    8:12     3:35:13
416   Patrick Haberman       M3539       57/720     3:34:46       23:15       46:21     1:37:55     2:24:06     2:36:01    8:12     3:35:20
417   Al Wahlig              M3034       48/656     3:35:14       20:24       41:02     1:27:45     2:10:46     2:23:41    8:13     3:35:25
418   Derek Harmon           M2229       99/848     3:35:06       22:10       43:36     1:31:27     2:13:07     2:27:45    8:13     3:35:25
419   Joe Alexander          M3034       49/656     3:27:53       23:35       46:09     1:36:18     2:17:03     2:28:18    7:56     3:35:28
420   Eric Bradley           M3034       50/656     3:35:13       22:16       44:38     1:34:02     2:21:41     2:34:36    8:13     3:35:33
421   Charlie Sarracco       M2229      100/848     3:34:32       23:38       47:08     1:39:01     2:26:21     2:38:12    8:11     3:35:35
422   James Payette          M2229      101/848     3:34:49       24:53       49:19     1:41:30     2:25:03     2:36:54    8:12     3:35:41
423   Jeffrey Joiner         M3539       58/720     3:35:39       19:51       40:03     1:28:43     2:17:39     2:30:22    8:14     3:35:47
424   Adam Hatfield          M2229      102/848     3:35:39       22:17       44:50     1:36:30     2:23:27     2:35:20    8:14     3:35:56
425   Dan Propst             M4549       42/610     3:35:45       21:04       42:27     1:31:39     2:17:13     2:29:24    8:14     3:35:57
427   Randy Peterson         M4044       60/737     3:35:55       21:24       43:33     1:35:46     2:22:40     2:35:04    8:15     3:36:02
428   Rob Strange            M3034       51/656     3:35:22       24:27       49:22     1:44:11     2:28:52     2:40:26    8:13     3:36:03
429   Stefanie Zeihen        F2229       25/949     3:32:49       24:32       49:24     1:44:21     2:26:50     2:37:42    8:08     3:36:03
430   Julius Martinez        M4044       61/737     3:35:51       22:21       43:06     1:30:27     2:16:24     2:29:11    8:14     3:36:05
431   Nathan Nowak           M3034       52/656     3:35:00       23:28       46:25     1:37:02     2:20:43     2:32:03    8:12     3:36:10
432   Danielle Widenmann     F2229       26/949     3:35:45       23:15       46:17     1:38:45     2:23:29     2:35:21    8:14     3:36:15
433   Jey Carlson            M4044       62/737     3:33:15       22:53       46:21     1:39:06     2:23:45     2:36:51    8:08     3:36:18
434   Benjamin Greshwalk     M2229      103/848     3:36:14       20:43       41:23     1:32:03     2:25:23     2:38:29    8:15     3:36:21
435   Katherine Hamming      F2229       27/949     3:35:26       23:30       46:58     1:39:34     2:26:38     2:39:04    8:13     3:36:22
436   Brett Busacker         M2229      104/848     3:35:58       23:45       47:16     1:38:53     2:20:55     2:31:21    8:15     3:36:25
437   Aaron Kennedy          M2229      105/848     3:36:11       21:28       43:00     1:30:53     2:19:11     2:32:35    8:15     3:36:25
438   Matthew Fisher         M2229      106/848     3:36:10       21:28       42:59     1:30:49     2:19:11     2:32:07    8:15     3:36:25
439   Mike Almquist          M3539       59/720     3:36:01       23:54       46:55     1:37:30     2:18:49     2:30:47    8:15     3:36:27
440   Tom Peterson           M4044       63/737     3:29:18       24:48       48:41     1:40:59     2:25:15     2:36:32    7:59     3:36:34
441   Kara Peterson          F3539       15/482     3:29:19       24:48       48:41     1:40:59     2:25:16     2:36:32    7:59     3:36:34
442   Michael Cady           M3539       60/720     3:35:42       22:59       45:44     1:37:27     2:23:39     2:35:54    8:14     3:36:36
443   Roger Rouiller         M6569         1/30     3:36:35       22:26       45:44     1:38:29     2:23:36     2:35:24    8:16     3:36:37
444   Arland Miller          M3539       61/720     3:36:09       23:53       47:27     1:39:22     2:22:18     2:33:38    8:15     3:36:39
445   Jennifer Jorgensen     F2229       28/949     3:36:08       23:29       46:57     1:41:02     2:28:56     2:40:50    8:15     3:36:39
446   Steve Barczi           M4044       64/737     3:32:09       23:00       46:10     1:38:02     2:23:14     2:34:46    8:06     3:36:44
447   John Cummings          M3034       53/656     3:36:06       21:58       44:21     1:36:48     2:26:00     2:38:09    8:15     3:36:44
448   Ray Tiberg             M6064        2/111     3:36:12       23:34       46:13     1:37:02     2:23:48     2:35:39    8:15     3:36:45
449   Keith Brantly          M4549       43/610     3:36:35       23:11       46:02     1:37:32     2:21:22     2:32:14    8:16     3:36:49
450   Hadly Eisenbeisz       M4044       65/737     3:33:43       22:45       46:22     1:38:42     2:23:54     2:35:09    8:10     3:36:49
451   David Stmartin         M3539       62/720     3:36:45       22:35       45:57     1:40:48     2:29:14     2:42:01    8:16     3:36:50
452   Bruce Coequyt          M4549       44/610     3:36:18       23:33       46:39     1:39:07     2:25:15     2:36:51    8:15     3:36:51
453   Ann Stanoch            F2229       29/949     3:36:31       23:44       47:26     1:39:15     2:24:23     2:35:55    8:16     3:36:59
454   John Thomas            M2229      107/848     3:36:06       21:24       43:05     1:34:14     2:22:34     2:34:33    8:15     3:36:59
455   Bobby Chokdee          M3034       54/656     3:36:54       19:23       38:17     1:22:25     2:13:00     2:25:31    8:17     3:37:03
456   David Schueller        M4044       66/737     3:36:48       21:40       43:04     1:33:24     2:24:55     2:36:28    8:17     3:37:04
457   Kevin Kueker           M3034       55/656     3:36:44       22:27       44:22     1:32:10     2:14:40     2:26:28    8:16     3:37:09
458   Jeff Johnson           M3539       63/720     3:36:27       24:17       47:32     1:39:06     2:23:00     2:35:24    8:16     3:37:12
459   Erin McGann            F4549       10/252     3:36:43       24:10       48:30     1:43:54     2:30:00     2:41:19    8:16     3:37:17
460   Jeffery Bond           M4044       67/737     3:36:49       23:43       47:28     1:40:04     2:26:37     2:38:44    8:17     3:37:18
461   Bryan Hill             M3034       56/656     3:37:05       22:06       43:38     1:33:49     2:19:47     2:31:59    8:17     3:37:24
462   Brian Lashinski        M2229      108/848     3:36:42       21:18       42:56     1:33:33     2:21:57     2:34:49    8:16     3:37:27
463   Debra Campbell         F4044       15/382     3:36:48       24:23       48:46     1:43:38     2:29:44     2:41:42    8:17     3:37:32
464   Jack King              M4549       45/610     3:37:06       23:44       47:25     1:39:19     2:27:44     2:40:02    8:17     3:37:33
465   Ryan Gruhlke           M2229      109/848     3:37:23       22:23       44:45     1:33:55     2:21:45     2:35:05    8:18     3:37:33
466   Rhona Wilson           F3539       16/482     3:36:25       22:45       45:54     1:39:33     2:25:15     2:37:01    8:16     3:37:36
467   Andrew Sherman         M2229      110/848     3:37:37       21:29       42:52     1:33:16     2:20:51     2:34:09    8:18     3:37:48
468   Randall Hines          M5054       21/414     3:37:14       24:23       49:23     1:44:12     2:28:52     2:40:20    8:18     3:37:56
469   Thomas Prew            M4549       46/610     3:37:32       22:59       46:38     1:39:12     2:27:07     2:38:58    8:18     3:37:59
470   Larry Thompson         M5559        8/217     3:37:45       23:42       47:26     1:40:09     2:26:12     2:37:40    8:19     3:38:00
471   Larry Reis             M5054       22/414     3:38:00       24:55       49:20     1:45:48     2:32:54     2:44:32    8:19     3:38:11
472   Daniel Huhn            M3034       57/656     3:37:24       23:35       46:33     1:36:46     2:19:42     2:31:28    8:18     3:38:13
473   Christian Taylor       M3034       58/656     3:35:18       22:07       44:33     1:37:03     2:24:50     2:37:48    8:13     3:38:17
474   Patrick O'Connor       M4549       47/610     3:35:19       22:07       44:34     1:37:03     2:24:50     2:37:48    8:13     3:38:18
475   Phil Brown             M2229      111/848     3:35:08       23:54       47:38     1:40:39     2:25:16     2:36:58    8:13     3:38:18
476   Brian Kazmierczak      M3034       59/656     3:38:00       23:56       47:42     1:39:30     2:27:29     2:39:53    8:19     3:38:20
477   Michael Younes         M2229      112/848     3:35:19       21:35       43:20     1:33:30     2:17:10     2:32:09    8:13     3:38:22
478   Margi Wilson           F3539       17/482     3:37:22       25:43       50:36     1:44:57     2:31:55     2:43:43    8:18     3:38:23
479   John Schueller         M4549       48/610     3:37:46       24:01       47:50     1:40:39     2:25:21     2:37:06    8:19     3:38:24
480   Kevin Bloemendaal      M3539       64/720     3:38:10       22:50       44:44     1:34:58     2:25:33     2:37:30    8:20     3:38:28
481   Maggie Mason           F5054        3/122     3:38:27       23:24       47:32     1:43:01     2:32:21     2:45:03    8:20     3:38:30
482   Bruce Manske           M5054       23/414     3:38:13       22:58       46:07     1:39:17     2:27:28     2:40:08    8:20     3:38:34
483   Jenny Meyer            F2229       30/949     3:38:19       22:16       45:21     1:37:42     2:26:55     2:39:18    8:20     3:38:37
484   Jenifer Kohout         F4044       16/382     3:38:23       22:39       46:23     1:40:37     2:27:30     2:39:37    8:20     3:38:40
485   Mark Altfillisch       M4044       68/737     3:38:22       22:28       45:59     1:38:10     2:26:29     2:37:52    8:20     3:38:41
486   Paul Hasse             M4549       49/610     3:35:37       26:26       52:29     1:48:56     2:34:18     2:45:22    8:14     3:38:45
487   Patrick Zimmer         M3034       60/656     3:37:43       23:38       47:10     1:39:47     2:25:02     2:36:49    8:19     3:38:47
488   Matthew Clark          M2229      113/848     3:31:42       24:51       48:15     1:40:22     2:24:51     2:36:38    8:05     3:38:54
489   Hugh Brown             M2229      114/848     3:35:53       25:27       51:26     1:47:41     2:33:49     2:44:59    8:15     3:38:54
490   Kesley Myhre           F2229       31/949     3:38:24       23:20       46:58     1:41:48     2:27:49     2:39:33    8:20     3:38:55
491   Michelle Swenson       F3539       18/482     3:38:37       22:23       44:53     1:36:31     2:33:22     2:45:23    8:21     3:38:59
492   Donella Neuhaus        F5054        4/122     3:39:02       23:34       47:41     1:42:26     2:28:45     2:42:23    8:22     3:39:06
493   Dwight Sherman         M5559        9/217     3:38:38       23:59       47:50     1:41:16     2:27:48     2:40:31    8:21     3:39:10
494   Gary Wilmot            M4044       69/737     3:38:56       23:01       45:55     1:38:44     2:24:16     2:36:22    8:21     3:39:13
495   Taggart Downare        M3539       65/720     3:38:40       23:20       46:14     1:37:22     2:22:59     2:35:05    8:21     3:39:14
496   William Merlin         M4549       50/610     3:38:45       23:54       47:25     1:40:10     2:23:51     2:35:51    8:21     3:39:19
497   Gunner Dancer          M0121       12/128     3:32:13       28:29       53:49     1:48:33     2:30:56     2:41:49    8:06     3:39:19
498   Jeremy Eckert          M0121       13/128     3:39:19       25:22       50:27     1:45:14     2:30:37     2:41:45    8:22     3:39:22
499   Mary Hitzeman          F2229       32/949     3:38:15       25:43       51:01     1:46:44     2:33:52     2:45:11    8:20     3:39:23
500   Daniel S Siebenaler    M4549       51/610     3:39:21       25:23       50:27     1:45:14     2:30:38     2:41:46    8:22     3:39:23
501   Lawrence Richter       M4044       70/737     3:39:04       23:13       45:51     1:37:10     2:22:01     2:34:05    8:22     3:39:27

Generated February 11, 2026 at 3:11 PM 5/72



Medtronic Twin Cities Marathon - 2007 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
502   Greg Envey             M6064        3/111     3:39:16       23:30       47:20     1:41:51     2:29:06     2:41:35    8:22     3:39:28
503   Chris Labonte          M3539       66/720     3:38:58       23:40       47:24     1:42:51     2:30:20     2:42:25    8:22     3:39:30
504   Carrie Noonan          F4044       17/382     3:38:41       25:57       51:21     1:48:40     2:35:47     2:47:17    8:21     3:39:30
505   Joe Litsey             M3539       67/720     3:38:12       21:49       43:48     1:34:59     2:23:00     2:35:26    8:20     3:39:34
506   James Guettler         M4044       71/737     3:39:22       23:57       47:41     1:42:11     2:29:53     2:42:16    8:23     3:39:36
507   Eric Busch             M4044       72/737     3:39:29       22:11       44:24     1:33:47     2:17:20     2:30:21    8:23     3:39:45
508   Roland Tauer           M5559       10/217     3:39:36       22:41       45:50     1:39:00     2:28:00     2:40:06    8:23     3:39:48
509   Rachel More            F3034       13/499     3:39:33       22:28       44:44     1:36:17     2:22:11     2:34:12    8:23     3:39:54
510   Allen Schroers         M4044       73/737     3:39:26       23:42       47:24     1:39:14     2:25:59     2:38:23    8:23     3:39:54
511   Claire Davis           F2229       33/949     3:36:44       23:09       46:58     1:42:04     2:29:09     2:41:06    8:16     3:39:55
512   Christian Gilbert      M3034       61/656     3:36:08       21:52       43:56     1:34:07     2:22:07     2:35:22    8:15     3:39:55
513   Daniel Scheff          M2229      115/848     3:39:53       21:45       43:41     1:33:28     2:18:56     2:32:43    8:24     3:39:56
514   Justin Bonnett         M3034       62/656     3:36:20       24:25       48:23     1:40:08     2:24:53     2:37:01    8:16     3:39:57
515   Christopher Sebald     M4044       74/737     3:39:32       23:53       47:26     1:41:35     2:29:39     2:41:55    8:23     3:39:59
516   Robb Johnson           M4044       75/737     3:39:38       23:55       47:34     1:39:20     2:21:38     2:32:19    8:23     3:40:01
517   Darris Blackford       M4044       76/737     3:38:54       25:43       52:08     1:49:25     2:35:44     2:47:05    8:21     3:40:05
518   Wayne Ramaker          M4549       52/610     3:36:57       25:30       50:43     1:46:58     2:31:13     2:42:22    8:17     3:40:07
519   Stuart Wayne           M5054       24/414     3:39:48       22:17       44:54     1:36:42     2:26:32     2:38:47    8:23     3:40:09
520   Jonathan Rova          M3034       63/656     3:36:59       22:35       45:23     1:38:42     2:25:20     2:37:22    8:17     3:40:09
521   Doug Kayser            M4549       53/610     3:39:54       21:46       45:09     1:40:17     2:29:00     2:41:18    8:24     3:40:09
522   Christopher Morris     M2229      116/848     3:39:43       25:27       50:22     1:45:52     2:31:49     2:43:34    8:23     3:40:12
523   Paul Peterson          M4044       77/737     3:39:51       22:25       45:02     1:36:20     2:21:40     2:34:07    8:24     3:40:13
524   Alicia King            F2229       34/949     3:39:48       23:51       47:45     1:43:06     2:31:08     2:43:51    8:23     3:40:15
525   Corey McClay           F2229       35/949     3:39:39       26:12       51:36     1:47:29     2:32:43     2:44:33    8:23     3:40:18
526   Jen Bulkeley           F2229       36/949     3:39:39       24:26       49:22     1:44:13     2:31:54     2:44:30    8:23     3:40:22
527   Gary Spilman           M4549       54/610     3:39:29       25:08       50:05     1:47:32     2:31:36     2:42:02    8:23     3:40:32
528   Christina Copeland     F4549       11/252     3:40:16       24:31       48:32     1:43:35     2:30:35     2:42:05    8:25     3:40:38
529   Dannah Chambers        F2229       37/949     3:37:30       24:04       47:53     1:41:34     2:28:00     2:40:34    8:18     3:40:43
530   Jeffrey Pasternak      M3539       68/720     3:39:42       23:02       45:53     1:37:48     2:26:19     2:38:16    8:23     3:40:47
531   Andrew Lemmenes        M2229      117/848     3:36:23       25:31       49:43     1:43:20     2:28:45     2:39:50    8:16     3:40:52
532   Jad Levi               M3034       64/656     3:37:46       22:02       44:33     1:37:09     2:24:58     2:40:11    8:19     3:40:52
533   Stephanie Brink Hoeper F3034       14/499     3:40:18       24:01       48:24     1:43:55     2:31:37     2:43:46    8:25     3:40:59
534   Demetro Danyluk        M4549       55/610     3:40:52       23:13       47:12     1:42:46     2:31:07     2:42:50    8:26     3:41:03
535   Shaun Woody            M2229      118/848     3:40:35       23:45       47:23     1:39:15     2:25:30                8:25     3:41:04
536   Alan Harris            M3539       69/720     3:40:50       22:17       44:41     1:36:59     2:29:18     2:41:29    8:26     3:41:10
537   Joan Nyhus             F4044       18/382     3:40:10       25:04       49:51     1:47:00     2:33:05     2:44:47    8:24     3:41:13
538   David Holmen           M4549       56/610     3:41:12       20:56       42:57     1:36:57     2:23:27     2:35:22    8:27     3:41:20
539   Brandon Warner         M2229      119/848     3:38:07       24:44       48:35     1:39:15     2:25:34     2:37:20    8:20     3:41:21
540   Richard Ericson        M4549       57/610     3:40:48       24:31       49:31     1:44:17     2:29:04     2:40:28    8:26     3:41:26
541   Jim Browning           M3539       70/720     3:41:05       24:20       48:37     1:44:18     2:32:30     2:44:11    8:26     3:41:27
542   James Amundson         M5054       25/414     3:41:10       24:31       49:09     1:44:40     2:31:14     2:43:19    8:27     3:41:29
543   Kenneth Dent           M6064        4/111     3:41:24       21:33       43:34     1:33:50     2:17:35     2:29:31    8:27     3:41:30
544   Chris Doud             M3034       65/656     3:40:40       24:53       49:17     1:42:59     2:26:33     2:38:09    8:25     3:41:30
545   Eileen Petito          F3539       19/482     3:41:20       22:11       44:26     1:36:36     2:27:23     2:39:42    8:27     3:41:37
546   Conrad Leifur          M4044       78/737     3:41:25       21:09       42:03     1:32:04     2:29:00     2:43:59    8:27     3:41:39
547   James Carlson          M3034       66/656     3:41:01       23:41       47:05     1:39:01     2:27:25     2:39:42    8:26     3:41:41
548   Kurt Rossow            M4549       58/610     3:41:07       24:03       47:57     1:42:24     2:32:33     2:45:29    8:26     3:41:42
549   Joe Eder               M2229      120/848     3:40:54       23:01       45:45     1:38:25     2:24:46     2:37:48    8:26     3:41:43
550   Lisa Franke            F3539       20/482     3:41:34       24:27       49:34     1:45:52     2:33:00     2:45:04    8:28     3:41:44
551   Robert Srichai         M3034       67/656     3:41:21       24:13       49:21     1:44:58     2:32:45     2:44:47    8:27     3:41:46
552   Martin Fitzpatrick     M3034       68/656     3:40:58       24:17       49:17     1:44:14     2:29:58     2:42:14    8:26     3:41:46
553   Chris Burgess          M4044       79/737     3:41:21       23:43       47:25     1:38:47     2:22:41     2:36:38    8:27     3:41:49
554   Karen Hoeg             F2229       38/949     3:41:06       24:20       49:10     1:44:06     2:30:44     2:43:21    8:26     3:41:49
555   Robert Bierman         M4549       59/610     3:41:08       24:12       49:10     1:44:15     2:31:51     2:43:45    8:27     3:41:50
556   John Hoy               M4044       80/737     3:38:47       24:02       48:37     1:43:12     2:29:31     2:42:09    8:21     3:41:53
557   Paul Kady              M4044       81/737     3:38:13       24:36       48:19     1:42:41     2:28:42     2:40:46    8:20     3:41:53
558   Chris Powers           M4044       82/737     3:38:50       24:41       49:48     1:46:03     2:33:00     2:44:42    8:21     3:41:56
559   Glen Fladeboe          M3034       69/656     3:41:36       23:10       46:23     1:37:52     2:27:15     2:40:45    8:28     3:42:01
560   John Bina              M4549       60/610     3:41:38       24:48       49:23     1:44:13     2:31:01     2:43:01    8:28     3:42:04
561   Brent Peterson         M2229      121/848     3:41:17       25:04       49:51     1:43:35     2:28:45     2:40:44    8:27     3:42:04
562   Brian Bunkers          M4549       61/610     3:41:04       25:26       50:04     1:45:02     2:31:17     2:42:57    8:26     3:42:05
563   Scott Jones            M3539       71/720     3:36:23       22:16       44:19     1:35:22     2:23:26     2:36:07    8:16     3:42:06
564   Dave Link              M4044       83/737     3:41:51       24:40       50:16     1:53:29                            8:28     3:42:06
565   Dane Anderson          M2229      122/848     3:41:54       22:33       44:43     1:34:12     2:19:30     2:31:46    8:28     3:42:09
566   Debra Pryor            F3034       15/499     3:41:29       26:03       51:08     1:46:56     2:33:30     2:45:17    8:27     3:42:12
567   Gregory Rhodes         M2229      123/848     3:41:29       22:48       45:10     1:35:25     2:23:02     2:35:50    8:27     3:42:13
568   Margaret Landberg      F2229       39/949     3:36:57       24:59       49:02     1:40:16     2:23:15     2:34:15    8:17     3:42:17
569   Jeffrey Neltner        M4044       84/737     3:42:10       22:16       44:30     1:35:51     2:23:42     2:36:15    8:29     3:42:30
570   Grant Braasch          M3034       70/656     3:42:02       23:54       47:59     1:40:57     2:24:45     2:35:59    8:29     3:42:30
571   Michael Rassier        M5559       11/217     3:42:14       24:13       47:44     1:41:43     2:29:35     2:41:52    8:29     3:42:37
572   Katherine Horton       F3034       16/499     3:41:47       25:00       49:44     1:46:30     2:34:34     2:46:46    8:28     3:42:37
573   Jeff Sunberg           M4044       85/737     3:41:49       24:32       49:26     1:45:03     2:32:29     2:44:35    8:28     3:42:38
574   Donald Sawyer          M2229      124/848     3:34:39       27:35       50:29     1:42:31     2:28:23     2:39:27    8:12     3:42:42
575   John Kennedy           M5054       26/414     3:42:38       22:30       44:54     1:35:30     2:20:28     2:32:59    8:30     3:42:44
576   David Anderson         M2229      125/848     3:42:27       25:02       50:13     1:46:32     2:36:06     2:48:51    8:30     3:42:44
577   Christian Wobeter      M2229      126/848     3:42:40       21:53       43:00     1:31:58     2:24:40     2:37:41    8:30     3:42:46
578   Nick Rogers            M2229      127/848     3:42:30       21:26       42:59     1:30:52     2:17:48     2:30:36    8:30     3:42:48
579   Eric Speck             M3539       72/720     3:36:06       26:01       50:59     1:45:45     2:31:54     2:42:54    8:15     3:42:50
580   Travis McKenzie        M2229      128/848     3:39:50       23:10       45:50     1:37:08     2:26:34     2:38:32    8:24     3:42:52
581   Kevin Nelson           M3539       73/720     3:42:31       23:48       47:54     1:40:55     2:27:35     2:40:08    8:30     3:42:54
582   Tina Mahota            F4044       19/382     3:41:40       25:40       51:26     1:46:54     2:33:59     2:45:44    8:28     3:42:56
583   Korinne Cikanek        F3034       17/499     3:42:34       25:35       51:32     1:49:05     2:37:59     2:49:49    8:30     3:43:00
584   Kirby Baynton          M4549       62/610     3:42:44       23:09       46:00     1:41:58     2:30:51     2:43:28    8:30     3:43:01
585   Jim Guenter            M3539       74/720     3:40:00       23:05       46:12     1:37:37     2:20:59     2:32:20    8:24     3:43:05
586   Sara Conrad            F2229       40/949     3:42:29       24:27       49:24     1:44:16     2:33:02     2:45:50    8:30     3:43:10
587   Kevin Pilarski         M4044       86/737     3:42:58       22:38       44:44     1:37:44     2:24:30     2:39:19    8:31     3:43:12
588   Lance Brock            M3034       71/656     3:43:04       21:48       44:28     1:36:16     2:23:52     2:35:51    8:31     3:43:12
589   Max Stanislowski       M3034       72/656     3:42:01       23:15       47:11     1:44:02     2:31:45     2:43:19    8:29     3:43:14
590   Ken Noonan             M4044       87/737     3:39:52       25:25       50:50     1:47:46     2:34:50     2:46:16    8:24     3:43:19
591   Christopher Judson     M3034       73/656     3:39:55       22:10       45:01     1:37:38     2:25:15     2:37:36    8:24     3:43:21
592   Aaron Eicher           M2229      129/848     3:43:16       19:44       40:04     1:26:42     2:12:22     2:29:56    8:31     3:43:22
593   Tom Christian          M4549       63/610     3:43:12       24:11       47:52     1:41:33     2:28:40     2:40:45    8:31     3:43:23
594   Joseph Nietfeld        M2229      130/848     3:42:33       23:25       47:06     1:40:16     2:30:06     2:42:12    8:30     3:43:25
595   Sean Donahue           M4549       64/610     3:42:13       24:05       48:37     1:43:03     2:28:43     2:40:10    8:29     3:43:28
596   Megan Walden           F2229       41/949     3:42:35       24:49       50:08     1:47:11     2:34:25     2:46:08    8:30     3:43:30
597   Scott Stocker          M4044       88/737     3:42:51       24:26       49:23     1:44:12     2:28:52     2:45:55    8:30     3:43:32
598   Dominic Kahl           M2229      131/848     3:36:18       25:06       49:49     1:41:57     2:27:47     2:39:33    8:15     3:43:35
599   Nathan Lacoursiere     M2229      132/848     3:40:33       25:10       51:03     1:49:11     2:36:05     2:47:43    8:25     3:43:40
600   Robert Raub            M3034       74/656     3:40:12       22:13       45:11     1:38:06     2:25:05     2:36:35    8:24     3:43:41
601   Tammy Wagner           F3539       21/482     3:43:14       22:52       46:32     1:41:09     2:30:11     2:43:40    8:31     3:43:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
602   Patrick Connor         M4549       65/610     3:43:17       24:04       47:44     1:42:53     2:32:11     2:44:51    8:31     3:43:46
603   Tami Ritchie           F2229       42/949     3:42:33       25:34       50:39     1:45:33     2:32:27     2:44:26    8:30     3:43:46
604   David Cermak           M4549       66/610     3:43:26       23:57       47:52     1:42:45     2:27:28     2:38:39    8:32     3:43:52
605   Derek Kroll            M4549       67/610     3:43:33       22:28       44:55     1:39:15     2:30:03     2:43:18    8:32     3:43:57
606   Chris Nutting          M4549       68/610     3:43:08       23:26       47:02     1:38:51     2:24:15     2:38:46    8:31     3:43:58
607   Gary Zielke            M5054       27/414     3:43:24       24:02       47:45     1:42:26     2:32:43     2:45:05    8:32     3:43:59
608   Joel Fugleberg         M2229      133/848     3:38:22       21:33       43:40     1:35:25     2:23:12     2:35:35    8:20     3:44:02
609   Mitch Oyen             M3539       75/720     3:43:38       23:34       47:01     1:42:32     2:35:02     2:46:33    8:32     3:44:03
610   Deb Gaddis             F4044       20/382     3:43:33       24:06       47:54     1:41:57     2:29:12     2:41:59    8:32     3:44:04
611   Kurt Partoll           M4549       69/610     3:43:17       24:20       48:17     1:41:34     2:28:58     2:41:37    8:31     3:44:05
612   Jacob Kmetz            M2229      134/848     3:44:02       22:14       43:57     1:35:20     2:25:23     2:38:30    8:33     3:44:09
613   Janie Gullord          F3034       18/499     3:43:16       24:23       49:31     1:46:14     2:34:07     2:46:35    8:31     3:44:11
614   Robert Oswald          M4044       89/737     3:40:52       22:54       45:26     1:36:23     2:20:53     2:33:26    8:26     3:44:11
615   Garrett Blanchfield    M4044       90/737     3:43:04       26:00       51:12     1:46:33     2:33:39     2:45:22    8:31     3:44:14
616   Jeanie Becker          F2229       43/949     3:37:52       25:42       49:14     1:43:10     2:29:18     2:41:09    8:19     3:44:16
617   Steve Christopher      M2229      135/848     3:41:05       21:17       42:15     1:32:11     2:21:30     2:34:40    8:26     3:44:20
618   Ravishankar Balasubram M2229      136/848     3:40:37       26:15       51:59     1:47:53     2:33:56     2:45:33    8:25     3:44:25
619   Brad Byington          M0121       14/128     3:41:16       26:06       51:21     1:46:59     2:33:45     2:45:06    8:27     3:44:25
620   Timothy Goldsmid       M3034       75/656     3:43:36       22:34       45:26     1:36:29     2:20:52     2:33:19    8:32     3:44:25
621   Jacqueline Romano      F3034       19/499     3:43:52       23:32       46:55     1:39:08     2:29:59     2:42:57    8:33     3:44:26
622   David Mahmarian        M0121       15/128     3:40:38       24:54       49:39     1:44:01     2:30:32     2:42:12    8:25     3:44:30
623   Marcus Eberhardt       M5054       28/414     3:44:28       24:09       48:39     1:44:42     2:33:01     2:45:18    8:34     3:44:33
624   Aaron Leventhal        M3034       76/656     3:41:35       20:04       40:18     1:27:00     2:08:47     2:25:05    8:28     3:44:35
625   Mike Hagen             M3034       77/656     3:43:39       21:54       44:02     1:36:52     2:29:08     2:42:25    8:32     3:44:38
626   Laura Dusek            F2229       44/949     3:40:16       25:48       51:23     1:49:42     2:37:53     2:49:06    8:25     3:44:43
627   Charles Allgood        M4044       91/737     3:44:23       21:51       43:45     1:34:42     2:20:45     2:32:33    8:34     3:44:44
628   Luke Hedberg           M2229      137/848     3:44:49       27:11       53:20     1:50:31     2:36:58     2:48:21    8:35     3:44:49
629   Amy Dunkle             F4549       12/252     3:44:12       24:45       49:40     1:45:39     2:33:38     2:46:18    8:34     3:44:51
630   Jon Woo                M4044       92/737     3:44:48       20:30       42:18     1:33:20     2:20:02     2:32:03    8:35     3:44:56
631   Derrick Kresser        M2229      138/848     3:44:35       22:23       44:40     1:35:05     2:26:05     2:39:49    8:34     3:44:56
632   Adam Hoverman          M3034       78/656     3:44:04       21:41       44:05     1:33:28     2:16:52     2:29:33    8:33     3:44:56
633   Matthew Dinusson       M2229      139/848     3:44:45       21:44       42:51     1:30:16     2:22:21     2:37:02    8:35     3:45:01
634   Joanie Dergan          F4549       13/252     3:44:17       24:17       48:35     1:44:07     2:32:59     2:44:59    8:34     3:45:03
635   Benjamin Braus         M2229      140/848     3:39:01       25:58       51:24     1:46:16     2:30:07     2:40:53    8:22     3:45:06
636   Chris Jarvis           M2229      141/848     3:38:19       26:10       51:20     1:45:26     2:30:12     2:41:07    8:20     3:45:07
637   Anne Giefer            F2229       45/949     3:42:06       24:57       50:14     1:46:56     2:33:49     2:45:10    8:29     3:45:09
638   Jamey Burden           M4044       93/737     3:44:43       24:04       47:52     1:43:19     2:30:01     2:42:14    8:35     3:45:10
639   Steve Bastin           M2229      142/848     3:44:31       22:52       45:47     1:38:25     2:27:17     2:42:14    8:34     3:45:10
640   Samantha Stierna       F2229       46/949     3:41:43       24:51       50:34     1:48:07     2:35:22     2:47:02    8:28     3:45:13
641   Jack Richter           M4549       70/610     3:44:33       24:25       49:22     1:44:11     2:28:52     2:41:06    8:34     3:45:15
642   Gretchen Amundson      F2229       47/949     3:44:52       24:37       49:19     1:44:31     2:32:25     2:44:25    8:35     3:45:15
643   Ken Spaeth             M5054       29/414     3:44:57       22:32       45:16     1:39:33     2:29:10     2:42:06    8:35     3:45:28
644   John Dwyer             M5054       30/414     3:44:45       24:25       49:25     1:44:47     2:31:34     2:43:38    8:35     3:45:31
645   Gerry Faller           M4044       94/737     3:44:54       24:23       48:02     1:41:31     2:27:29     2:40:31    8:35     3:45:31
646   Eric Huyffer           M4044       95/737     3:45:16       24:10       47:56     1:41:22     2:29:33     2:42:02    8:36     3:45:36
647   Lee Hanson             M4549       71/610     3:45:04       24:34       49:30     1:44:20     2:29:03     2:40:46    8:36     3:45:41
648   Bradley Milbeck        M4044       96/737     3:45:27       21:41       43:00     1:34:11     2:27:02     2:41:11    8:36     3:45:43
649   Michael Fanous         M2229      143/848     3:45:39       20:53       42:16     1:29:15     2:20:14     2:33:57    8:37     3:45:45
650   Mike Van Handel        M2229      144/848     3:45:28       23:47       47:33     1:40:01     2:28:33     2:41:34    8:36     3:45:52
651   Aaron Utecht           M2229      145/848     3:38:46       23:24       45:58     1:37:39     2:23:15     2:34:14    8:21     3:45:55
652   Scott Olson            M4549       72/610     3:45:30       24:00       48:03     1:42:25     2:29:20     2:41:47    8:37     3:45:57
653   John Hanc              M5054       31/414     3:44:46       25:41       52:07     1:49:14     2:35:44     2:47:05    8:35     3:45:57
654   Lisa Streit            F2229       48/949     3:44:48       25:56       51:15     1:48:15     2:36:16     2:47:56    8:35     3:46:04
655   Beth Robinson          F2229       49/949     3:44:53       25:43       52:08     1:49:14     2:35:43     2:47:04    8:35     3:46:05
656   Susan Engelhart        F3034       20/499     3:45:32       24:15       48:55     1:45:49     2:34:28     2:46:59    8:37     3:46:06
657   Daniel O'Connor        M4549       73/610     3:45:32       24:20       49:13     1:44:20     2:32:26     2:44:19    8:37     3:46:07
658   Heather Fitzloff       F3034       21/499     3:45:28       25:41       51:12     1:47:34     2:32:48     2:43:54    8:36     3:46:08
659   Gary Mullen-Schultz    M4549       74/610     3:45:24       24:41       49:33     1:45:43     2:35:18     2:47:24    8:36     3:46:08
660   Mike Jacobs            M3539       76/720     3:46:03       23:14       47:10     1:39:59     2:27:00     2:38:16    8:38     3:46:12
661   MacKenzie Lobby        F2229       50/949     3:45:03       24:42       49:34     1:46:41     2:34:35     2:46:36    8:36     3:46:13
662   Dean Bluhm             M6064        5/111     3:46:08       24:11       48:42     1:43:09     2:30:01     2:43:09    8:38     3:46:13
663   Scotty Johnson         M2229      146/848     3:45:15       22:22       45:39     1:42:20     2:32:14     2:44:21    8:36     3:46:14
664   Mike Wischmann         M2229      147/848     3:43:10       25:00       49:46     1:45:09     2:33:18     2:45:05    8:31     3:46:14
665   Ed Magarian            M4044       97/737     3:45:35       24:09       47:57     1:41:47     2:28:12     2:42:07    8:37     3:46:15
666   Christa Buenting       F4044       21/382     3:45:33       24:24       49:20     1:44:11     2:32:55     2:45:10    8:37     3:46:17
667   Jon Klava              M4044       98/737     3:45:50       24:19       48:22     1:42:19     2:30:55     2:43:45    8:37     3:46:19
668   Ronna Puskar           F3539       22/482     3:45:50       23:17       47:02     1:42:38     2:33:40     2:45:34    8:37     3:46:21
669   Armando Hermosillo     M4549       75/610     3:46:06       23:04       46:17     1:37:48     2:26:33     2:38:03    8:38     3:46:27
670   Gordon Straka          M5559       12/217     3:45:46       25:26       50:06     1:46:07     2:33:41     2:45:34    8:37     3:46:27
671   Theresa Burst          F4549       14/252     3:45:36       24:40       49:44     1:46:38     2:36:08     2:48:25    8:37     3:46:28
672   Lindi Kopecko          F2229       51/949     3:46:10       23:26       47:30     1:41:14     2:29:33     2:43:45    8:38     3:46:34
673   Rachel Colaiace        F3539       23/482     3:45:54       24:34       49:57     1:48:05     2:36:54     2:48:54    8:37     3:46:36
674   Robert Norman          M4549       76/610     3:46:07       23:57       47:34     1:41:19     2:28:22     2:40:12    8:38     3:46:39
675   Michael Cooper         M3539       77/720     3:46:25       23:09       46:15     1:38:10     2:25:19     2:38:03    8:39     3:46:40
676   Wanda Gau              F4549       15/252     3:46:07       22:58       46:02     1:40:42     2:30:11     2:43:13    8:38     3:46:41
677   Jesse Fillmore         M2229      148/848     3:43:46       26:48       53:32     1:50:45     2:37:46     2:50:24    8:33     3:46:50
678   Dave Lundberg          M4044       99/737     3:46:18       25:08       50:07     1:47:02     2:36:20     2:48:03    8:38     3:46:54
679   Jerald Rector          M3539       78/720     3:46:36       22:57       46:29     1:41:39     2:33:49     2:46:29    8:39     3:46:57
680   Jeff Johnston          M5054       32/414     3:46:06       23:12       46:11     1:39:04     2:29:59     2:44:01    8:38     3:46:57
681   Aaron Doering          M3539       79/720     3:46:49       22:27       44:59     1:38:02     2:29:37     2:42:59    8:40     3:47:02
682   Paul Venable           M0121       16/128     3:39:31       23:28       45:48     1:38:11     2:26:34     2:39:20    8:23     3:47:03
683   Marlene Yaeger         F2229       52/949     3:43:53       25:03       49:57     1:46:04     2:34:01     2:47:56    8:33     3:47:03
684   James Hull             M2229      149/848     3:43:53       25:03       49:56     1:46:03     2:34:00     2:47:55    8:33     3:47:03
685   Del Vilar              F4044       22/382     3:43:57       23:57       47:56     1:42:46     2:36:04     2:48:05    8:33     3:47:05
686   Scott Hackel           M4549       77/610     3:47:00       21:46       43:53     1:35:05     2:27:39     2:40:48    8:40     3:47:08
687   Carol Lorier           F4549       16/252     3:46:28       24:28       49:26     1:44:52     2:33:38     2:46:00    8:39     3:47:08
688   Todd Carlson           M3034       79/656     3:46:51       22:18       44:43     1:35:01     2:22:35     2:36:35    8:40     3:47:08
689   Tanya Kroll            F3034       22/499     3:43:21       26:48       53:19     1:50:26     2:35:28     2:46:53    8:32     3:47:14
690   Pamela Nielsen         F3034       23/499     3:46:32       24:25       49:21     1:43:56     2:35:12     2:46:58    8:39     3:47:14
691   Pam Swanson            F3539       24/482     3:42:41       26:50       52:36     1:48:49     2:36:01     2:47:36    8:30     3:47:16
692   Ruben Contreras        M5054       33/414     3:46:43       22:26       45:10     1:39:09     2:31:02     2:45:00    8:39     3:47:21
693   Amy Hinrichs           F0121        2/122     3:44:20       23:23       47:29     1:42:59     2:31:09     2:42:36    8:34     3:47:22
694   Leslie Paulsen         F3539       25/482     3:47:00       25:35       51:32     1:49:05     2:38:00     2:50:16    8:40     3:47:26
695   Danielle Kurtzleben    F2229       53/949     3:44:26       23:58       48:47     1:44:20     2:32:01     2:44:16    8:34     3:47:27
696   Andrew Wills           M2229      150/848     3:47:06       22:33       45:19     1:38:13     2:32:16     2:44:54    8:40     3:47:28
697   Diane Laughlin         F4044       23/382     3:46:19       26:08       51:33     1:48:11     2:35:55     2:47:53    8:38     3:47:29
698   Angie Vasquez          F3034       24/499     3:47:04       24:55       50:18     1:47:08     2:34:56     2:47:03    8:40     3:47:31
699   Jacob Wells            M3539       80/720     3:44:24       23:09       46:47     1:40:58     2:27:18     2:39:41    8:34     3:47:32
700   Christopher Sabal      M4044      100/737     3:47:10       23:43       46:58     1:39:27     2:29:02     2:42:10    8:40     3:47:33
701   Sara Udvig             F3034       25/499     3:46:47       25:41       51:25     1:48:59     2:38:04     2:50:03    8:39     3:47:42
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702   Dawn Michaud           F3034       26/499     3:46:29       23:55       48:49     1:43:43     2:32:00     2:44:29    8:39     3:47:43
703   Chris Otto             M3034       80/656     3:47:27       22:02       43:39     1:34:14     2:27:49     2:41:30    8:41     3:47:46
704   Daniel Sumnicht        M4549       78/610     3:47:20       23:01       46:17     1:40:59     2:28:10     2:41:50    8:41     3:47:47
705   Jane Tunnadine         F4044       24/382     3:47:34       22:20       44:44     1:38:41     2:29:53     2:43:15    8:41     3:47:47
706   Michael Martinez       M3539       81/720     3:47:18       24:54       49:41     1:45:45     2:34:56     2:47:09    8:41     3:47:49
707   William Dinon          M4549       79/610     3:47:14       23:37       47:01     1:39:52     2:29:58     2:42:41    8:40     3:47:50
708   Joseph Burgasser       M6569         2/30     3:47:48       23:28       47:17     1:40:47     2:28:23     2:42:02    8:42     3:47:51
709   Nicholas Schrott       M2229      151/848     3:44:08       24:54       48:10     1:40:53     2:30:27     2:43:53    8:33     3:47:52
710   Melissa Zachman        F4044       25/382     3:44:42       25:36       50:42     1:47:42     2:35:37     2:48:25    8:35     3:47:55
711   Blaine Herdegen        M4044      101/737     3:44:42       25:36       50:41     1:47:42     2:35:37     2:48:24    8:35     3:47:55
712   Scott Johnson          M4044      102/737     3:47:26       24:46       49:52     1:46:12     2:37:02     2:49:26    8:41     3:47:59
713   Michael Wagner         M4044      103/737     3:47:26       24:45       49:51     1:46:11     2:37:01     2:49:25    8:41     3:47:59
714   Syl Lemelin            M3539       82/720     3:47:40       23:36       46:52     1:39:45     2:31:55     2:46:20    8:41     3:48:01
715   Scott Schroeder        M3034       81/656     3:47:29       23:31       47:37     1:42:17     2:30:30     2:43:55    8:41     3:48:05
716   Barbara Johnson        F4549       17/252     3:47:48       25:14       50:58     1:48:08     2:35:32     2:48:13    8:42     3:48:06
717   Jill Watters           F2229       54/949     3:45:07       24:28       50:01     1:47:26     2:35:48     2:48:18    8:36     3:48:07
718   Shawn O'Grady          M4044      104/737     3:47:21       23:51       47:18     1:39:41     2:29:03     2:42:05    8:41     3:48:08
719   Sarah Hill             F3034       27/499     3:45:06       24:25       48:47     1:43:03     2:30:53     2:43:33    8:36     3:48:14
720   Suzanne Nilles         F4044       26/382     3:47:42       24:34       49:35     1:47:15     2:36:26     2:48:47    8:42     3:48:18
721   Joel Bluhm             M3539       83/720     3:48:18       24:10       49:00     1:43:23     2:30:39     2:43:12    8:43     3:48:23
722   Erin Alexander         F2229       55/949     3:40:48       27:09       53:33     1:50:42     2:37:07     2:48:41    8:26     3:48:24
723   Michael Hallett        M3539       84/720     3:47:58       24:00       48:42     1:44:23     2:34:43     2:47:36    8:42     3:48:26
724   Jerry House            M6064        6/111     3:47:46       25:14       50:45     1:48:44     2:38:05     2:50:26    8:42     3:48:26
725   Timothy Noel           M3539       85/720     3:48:07       23:49       47:34     1:41:23     2:31:14     2:44:44    8:43     3:48:33
726   Matthew Liebl          M2229      152/848     3:48:19       22:18       44:42     1:34:08     2:18:16     2:31:48    8:43     3:48:35
727   David Denman           M3539       86/720     3:48:07       23:41       47:24     1:39:28     2:29:09     2:42:38    8:43     3:48:38
728   Greta Chen             F3539       26/482     3:48:23       24:33       48:43     1:45:53     2:35:38     2:48:21    8:43     3:48:38
729   Rachael Deleon         F2229       56/949     3:48:10       23:41       47:24     1:42:48     2:33:08     2:45:23    8:43     3:48:39
730   Eric Hedman            M3539       87/720     3:48:02       23:43       46:57     1:39:11     2:32:02     2:44:26    8:42     3:48:40
731   Ed Surko               M5054       34/414     3:48:33       22:28       45:38     1:39:26     2:30:31     2:43:49    8:43     3:48:44
732   Matthew Frantzen       M3034       82/656     3:48:23       25:05       50:15     1:46:43     2:33:26     2:45:00    8:43     3:48:47
733   Larry Fossen           M4549       80/610     3:45:35       26:41       52:27     1:51:28     2:39:52     2:51:52    8:37     3:48:47
734   Carrie Mumm            F3034       28/499     3:45:27       22:58       46:05     1:40:39     2:28:37     2:41:15    8:36     3:48:47
735   Jonathan Kuert         M3034       83/656     3:48:34       22:20       44:44     1:35:55     2:26:20     2:40:36    8:44     3:48:48
736   Martin Kline           M4044      105/737     3:43:16       22:41       44:57     1:37:49     2:29:34     2:42:32    8:31     3:48:51
737   Yonas Berhane          M2229      153/848     3:48:50       20:24       41:55     1:34:51     2:28:38     2:41:56    8:44     3:48:52
738   Brett Chmel            M2229      154/848     3:48:24       24:54       49:42     1:44:29     2:30:07     2:42:12    8:43     3:48:53
739   John Hawkins           M3539       88/720     3:45:50       24:17       48:03     1:42:36     2:30:05     2:43:01    8:37     3:48:55
740   Matthew Osborne        M2229      155/848     3:47:45       26:22       52:59     1:51:38     2:40:50     2:52:58    8:42     3:48:56
741   Aaron Gustafson        M3034       84/656     3:45:53       25:14       50:19     1:47:17     2:34:49     2:46:53    8:37     3:49:00
742   Joe Kelzer             M3539       89/720     3:45:52       26:11       51:07     1:47:18     2:35:52     2:48:04    8:37     3:49:01
743   Larry Betcher          M4549       81/610     3:48:29       23:11       46:32     1:39:24     2:29:07     2:40:59    8:43     3:49:02
744   Kristina Pooler        F2229       57/949     3:48:28       24:22       49:18     1:44:09     2:33:22     2:45:48    8:43     3:49:13
745   Mary Obrien            F4044       27/382     3:48:29       25:01       50:11     1:48:10     2:38:22     2:50:59    8:43     3:49:18
746   Meghan Quinn           F3034       29/499     3:45:30       25:55       51:50     1:49:14     2:35:57     2:47:32    8:37     3:49:19
747   Jesse Decker           M3034       85/656     3:48:51       23:23       46:35     1:39:06     2:28:40     2:41:24    8:44     3:49:20
748   Steve Pauli            M3034       86/656     3:45:45       25:37       50:32     1:47:55     2:37:11     2:49:30    8:37     3:49:22
749   William Jeter          M3539       90/720     3:42:29       25:57       50:25     1:45:41     2:34:00     2:45:35    8:30     3:49:23
750   Bud Rosenfield         M4044      106/737     3:48:58       24:41       49:04     1:43:50     2:32:06     2:46:01    8:44     3:49:28
751   Mark Branaman          M4044      107/737     3:48:21       25:16       49:30     1:41:39     2:28:40     2:42:22    8:43     3:49:30
752   Elizabeth Leer         F3539       27/482     3:49:00       23:29       47:10     1:40:13     2:32:21     2:45:22    8:45     3:49:30
753   Kristin Dahling        F3034       30/499     3:48:54       24:18       48:54     1:45:38     2:36:15     2:48:41    8:44     3:49:32
754   Eric Nordgren          M2229      156/848     3:46:20       22:20       44:17     1:30:55     2:20:02     2:33:33    8:38     3:49:32
755   Diana Owen             F3539       28/482     3:48:44       26:35       53:06     1:53:01     2:42:04     2:54:05    8:44     3:49:33
756   Leila McGrath          F5054        5/122     3:48:58       25:28       50:36     1:47:53     2:37:43     2:49:48    8:44     3:49:37
757   Stephanie Erhard       F2229       58/949     3:46:37       24:18       50:13     1:47:32     2:36:42     2:49:03    8:39     3:49:38
758   Jill-Renee Dessler     F3539       29/482     3:48:49       24:49       49:49     1:45:21     2:34:06     2:46:54    8:44     3:49:39
759   Ben Willenbring        M2229      157/848     3:46:13       21:58       44:52     1:38:40     2:29:18     2:41:24    8:38     3:49:40
760   Zoltan Pitlik          M4044      108/737     3:49:09       24:08       47:37     1:41:35     2:29:35     2:42:21    8:45     3:49:43
761   William Langevin       M5559       13/217     3:49:39       25:27       51:11     1:49:12     2:38:11     2:50:39    8:46     3:49:46
762   Heather Ostergren      F3539       30/482     3:48:39       25:22       50:39     1:48:22     2:37:33     2:51:51    8:44     3:49:47
763   Roberta Huck-Quam      F4044       28/382     3:49:00       24:17       49:17     1:47:36     2:38:05     2:50:31    8:45     3:49:48
764   Jason Schuller         M3539       91/720     3:48:40       24:35       48:55     1:43:45     2:31:15     2:43:33    8:44     3:49:50
765   Peter Baum             M0121       17/128     3:49:35       22:20       44:41     1:39:24     2:30:42     2:44:04    8:46     3:49:50
766   Patricia Langum        F4549       18/252     3:49:43       23:54       47:42     1:44:23     2:35:24     2:48:46    8:46     3:49:58
767   Thomas Schaffer        M3034       87/656     3:49:20       24:34       49:28     1:44:10     2:30:11     2:42:47    8:45     3:49:58
768   Thomas Egger           M4549       82/610     3:49:13       24:01       47:48     1:43:04     2:34:30     2:47:17    8:45     3:49:59
769   Mark Christenson       M4044      109/737     3:49:36       24:50       49:44     1:45:48     2:35:29     2:47:42    8:46     3:50:04
770   Teresa Brenneke        F4044       29/382     3:46:51       26:45       53:12     1:50:47     2:37:27     2:48:55    8:40     3:50:08
771   Jana Sheedy-Curiel     F3034       31/499     3:49:24       24:23       49:24     1:45:38     2:35:19     2:48:24    8:45     3:50:08
772   Andrew Vergeront       M4044      110/737     3:49:45       24:16       48:16     1:44:11     2:33:09     2:47:05    8:46     3:50:11
773   Ricky Norrgard         M3539       92/720     3:49:52       22:43       45:47     1:39:37     2:29:12     2:41:31    8:47     3:50:11
774   Alarik Rosenlund       M5054       35/414     3:49:15       25:24       52:01     1:49:15     2:37:43     2:50:20    8:45     3:50:11
775   Joseph Evans           M5054       36/414     3:49:12       25:25       50:04     1:45:01     2:31:44     2:44:10    8:45     3:50:13
776   Scott Purrington       M4044      111/737     3:49:55       22:18       44:40     1:35:10     2:26:04     2:40:13    8:47     3:50:15
777   Chris King             M4044      112/737     3:50:12       21:27       42:36     1:31:19     2:16:17     2:28:54    8:47     3:50:18
778   Brent Bjerkness        M4044      113/737     3:49:30       24:16       48:42     1:44:36     2:35:18     2:48:33    8:46     3:50:18
779   Kristi Cassola         F3034       32/499     3:43:16       25:01       50:20     1:46:47     2:32:42     2:44:03    8:31     3:50:20
780   Julie Claxton          F3034       33/499     3:49:47       24:53       49:44     1:45:56     2:34:19     2:46:50    8:46     3:50:23
781   Nelson Soken           M4044      114/737     3:50:08       22:28       45:18     1:38:31     2:29:27     2:43:47    8:47     3:50:24
782   Jessica Niemiec        F3034       34/499     3:49:53       24:43       49:41     1:45:43     2:36:43     2:48:50    8:47     3:50:25
783   Matthew Carter         M3539       93/720     3:50:04       23:44       47:26     1:40:29     2:32:25     2:45:48    8:47     3:50:29
784   Roger Morcilla         M4044      115/737     3:50:16       22:33       45:39     1:39:14     2:31:31     2:45:35    8:47     3:50:30
785   Mitchell Zamoff        M4044      116/737     3:49:53       24:30       49:27     1:44:16     2:32:46     2:46:04    8:47     3:50:30
786   Pam Walter             F4549       19/252     3:49:26       25:44       51:06     1:48:54     2:38:20     2:50:20    8:46     3:50:32
787   Theresa Ascheman       F2229       59/949     3:49:55       24:27       49:39     1:47:08     2:39:22     2:51:08    8:47     3:50:34
788   Rick Meyer             M4044      117/737     3:47:35       21:28       42:04     1:27:02     2:09:01     2:21:13    8:41     3:50:36
789   Patrick Freese         M4549       83/610     3:49:42       25:28       50:12     1:45:24     2:33:28     2:45:29    8:46     3:50:38
790   William Owens          M4549       84/610     3:50:04       24:34       49:30     1:44:20     2:30:58     2:44:20    8:47     3:50:40
791   Daniel Strike          M3539       94/720     3:46:05       25:06       48:42     1:43:08     2:34:18     2:46:38    8:38     3:50:41
792   Gregory Palmer         M4549       85/610     3:50:17       22:55       46:09     1:42:38     2:34:37     2:48:13    8:47     3:50:45
793   Pete Moran             M3539       95/720     3:47:44       22:53       46:23     1:43:31     2:34:40     2:46:53    8:42     3:50:47
794   Shaina Short           F0121        3/122     3:45:56       25:25       51:01     1:47:31     2:34:29     2:46:26    8:37     3:50:49
795   Mark Weis              M4044      118/737     3:50:00       24:34       48:24     1:45:51     2:37:51     2:51:06    8:47     3:50:51
796   Kathleen Kelley        F4044       30/382     3:46:57       27:11       54:36     1:54:53     2:43:17     2:55:02    8:40     3:50:54
797   Darven Miller          M3539       96/720     3:47:50       23:11       46:33     1:40:02     2:32:31     2:45:25    8:42     3:50:59
798   Kimberly Keller        F3034       35/499     3:47:55       24:02       48:47     1:44:30     2:34:21     2:46:58    8:42     3:50:59
799   Chris Ruebeck          M4044      119/737     3:50:30       23:53       47:33     1:41:40     2:29:02     2:42:14    8:48     3:51:01
800   Ryan Strom             M3034       88/656     3:50:52       21:33       43:05     1:31:28     2:24:04     2:38:42    8:49     3:51:03
801   Kathryn Splan          F3034       36/499     3:47:14       24:50       49:29     1:46:18     2:33:23     2:45:49    8:40     3:51:06
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802   Randy Tschetter        M3539       97/720     3:50:57       24:38       49:12     1:44:30     2:33:27     2:45:59    8:49     3:51:06
803   Ann Harrington         F3034       37/499     3:50:34       24:08       49:01     1:47:42     2:38:39     2:51:03    8:48     3:51:08
804   Ryan Arnholt           M2229      158/848     3:44:51       23:54       46:53     1:38:56     2:26:27     2:38:46    8:35     3:51:10
805   Mark Hildebrand        M4044      120/737     3:50:26       23:52       47:24     1:40:16     2:24:59     2:37:43    8:48     3:51:10
806   Tanya Lien             F2229       60/949     3:44:46       25:41       49:14     1:43:10     2:31:48     2:44:08    8:35     3:51:11
807   Kris Kaczmarczyk       M3034       89/656     3:51:06       21:58       44:51     1:37:07     2:24:26     2:38:18    8:49     3:51:14
808   Jenny Page             F2229       61/949     3:48:16       23:35       47:31     1:42:58     2:34:52     2:47:40    8:43     3:51:19
809   Brendan Kelly          M3034       90/656     3:50:56       22:36       45:35     1:36:52     2:27:46     2:41:22    8:49     3:51:22
810   Dan Forsythe           M5054       37/414     3:50:53       23:11       47:17     1:43:14     2:34:49     2:47:36    8:49     3:51:24
811   Dirk Bjornson          M4044      121/737     3:48:20       22:09       44:01     1:33:43     2:18:22     2:34:11    8:43     3:51:26
812   Michael Volker         M5054       38/414     3:48:08       24:29       48:55     1:45:30     2:35:16     2:48:13    8:43     3:51:26
813   Tim Connelly           M4549       86/610     3:51:10       22:17       44:11     1:34:15     2:29:05     2:41:03    8:49     3:51:26
814   Andrea Reinsmoen       F3034       38/499     3:48:08       24:51       49:44     1:46:39     2:35:18     2:48:02    8:43     3:51:27
815   Theodore Spahl         M3034       91/656     3:50:36       24:20       48:37     1:43:32     2:32:47     2:45:29    8:48     3:51:27
816   Steven Cooper          M2229      159/848     3:48:27       21:32       43:41     1:34:45     2:26:45     2:41:31    8:43     3:51:28
817   Carleen Holm           F3539       31/482     3:50:49       24:51       49:31     1:46:28     2:36:51     2:49:45    8:49     3:51:29
818   Robert Parsons         M3034       92/656     3:48:19       26:38       53:14     1:53:38     2:42:17     2:54:16    8:43     3:51:30
819   Sean Danaher           M2229      160/848     3:47:11       26:27       53:12     1:51:20     2:38:57     2:50:49    8:40     3:51:30
820   Ross Rankin            M2229      161/848     3:51:15       22:21       46:14     1:36:35     2:25:35     2:36:35    8:50     3:51:31
821   James Martin           M4044      122/737     3:50:52       24:07       49:19     1:45:33     2:35:58     2:48:49    8:49     3:51:35
822   Molly Libra            F3034       39/499     3:50:49       24:18       48:36     1:42:57     2:35:06     2:48:00    8:49     3:51:37
823   Kris Nisula            M3034       93/656     3:46:59       25:34       50:53     1:46:03     2:33:29     2:46:20    8:40     3:51:37
824   Gregory Schmidt        M3539       98/720     3:51:16       23:40       47:44     1:42:07     2:31:43     2:45:26    8:50     3:51:40
825   Andy Mariska           M2229      162/848     3:48:28       21:59       44:23     1:36:05     2:28:28     2:41:53    8:43     3:51:44
826   Mark Slind             M4549       87/610     3:51:08       24:35       49:39     1:47:46     2:38:06     2:51:53    8:49     3:51:45
827   Marjorie Clever        F2229       62/949     3:50:33       25:39       51:28     1:47:37     2:32:14     2:44:40    8:48     3:51:46
828   Amy Sanders            F3034       40/499     3:50:39       25:41       51:15     1:47:36     2:33:51     2:45:44    8:48     3:51:50
829   Erin Villone           F3034       41/499     3:48:44       25:56       51:46     1:50:09     2:39:35     2:52:02    8:44     3:51:58
830   Mark Sailer            M3539       99/720     3:51:34       23:54       46:44     1:39:08     2:31:08     2:44:41    8:50     3:51:59
831   Greg Younker           M4549       88/610     3:51:45       25:00       49:45     1:46:16     2:37:47     2:50:42    8:51     3:52:01
832   Steve Runde            M3034       94/656     3:51:19       23:50       47:25     1:39:18     2:26:46     2:39:52    8:50     3:52:02
833   David Rohan            M3539      100/720     3:51:20       24:48       49:30     1:45:17     2:34:21     2:47:26    8:50     3:52:03
834   Diane Hankee           F3034       42/499     3:50:49       25:33       51:34     1:49:10     2:36:23     2:49:40    8:49     3:52:03
835   Michael Vought         M4044      123/737     3:44:55       24:16       47:33     1:40:30     2:32:14     2:45:17    8:35     3:52:04
836   Kelly Logan            F2229       63/949     3:51:34       23:21       46:58     1:42:27     2:35:08     2:49:31    8:50     3:52:05
837   Dean Laiti             M4549       89/610     3:51:36       23:46       46:38     1:39:53     2:34:06     2:48:32    8:50     3:52:14
838   Brian Jones            M4044      124/737     3:51:18       24:21       49:03     1:44:17     2:36:01     2:48:38    8:50     3:52:14
839   Tyler Stevens          M2229      163/848     3:49:05       26:50       54:06     1:53:36     2:42:20     2:54:14    8:45     3:52:17
840   Emily Petrzelka        F0121        4/122     3:45:34       26:26       51:40     1:49:10     2:38:00     2:50:03    8:37     3:52:18
841   Scott Williams         M4549       90/610     3:51:47       25:54       52:03     1:52:06     2:41:04     2:53:16    8:51     3:52:19
842   Nannette Sorenson      F4549       20/252     3:51:47       25:55       52:03     1:52:07     2:41:04     2:53:16    8:51     3:52:19
843   Mike Sullivan          M4044      125/737     3:51:45       24:20       49:13     1:44:21     2:33:11     2:46:23    8:51     3:52:20
844   Rick Dusha             M4044      126/737     3:52:04       22:57       45:18     1:37:49     2:29:03     2:43:04    8:52     3:52:23
845   Jennifer Harrison      F4044       31/382     3:51:24       25:31       51:13     1:48:25     2:38:16     2:50:25    8:50     3:52:23
846   Keri Clous             F2229       64/949     3:49:11       25:37       51:29     1:49:47     2:40:00     2:52:24    8:45     3:52:24
847   Aaron Blake            M2229      164/848     3:51:27       25:59       51:57     1:49:04     2:37:26     2:49:44    8:50     3:52:26
848   Megan Menard           F2229       65/949     3:49:25       25:29       50:48     1:48:03     2:37:04     2:49:20    8:45     3:52:26
849   Scott Sutherland       M3539      101/720     3:47:53       28:38       54:37     1:51:57     2:39:51     2:51:32    8:42     3:52:30
850   Bill Sanders           M3539      102/720     3:49:17       26:46       54:02     1:53:34     2:42:16     2:54:11    8:45     3:52:33
851   Wayne Drealan          M5054       39/414     3:52:27       24:43       47:51     1:39:34     2:27:53     2:42:07    8:52     3:52:36
852   Rodney Pixler          M4044      127/737     3:49:25       24:09       47:27     1:39:34     2:22:33     2:36:26    8:45     3:52:37
853   Heidi Bright           F3034       43/499     3:52:04       23:35       47:37     1:47:35     2:40:29     2:52:38    8:52     3:52:37
854   Jill Dorenkamp         F2229       66/949     3:51:27       25:35       51:08     1:48:10     2:36:56     2:49:15    8:50     3:52:39
855   Nicole Gallant         F2229       67/949     3:46:49       27:52       53:58     1:53:04     2:39:38     2:51:12    8:40     3:52:39
856   Megan Hashizume        F4044       32/382     3:51:52       25:52       52:09     1:51:33     2:41:07     2:53:49    8:51     3:52:42
857   Nick Schroeder         M2229      165/848     3:44:07       27:02       52:35     1:50:38     2:38:07     2:49:58    8:33     3:52:43
858   Maria Nelson           F4549       21/252     3:45:32       25:49       51:27     1:49:27     2:38:40     2:50:40    8:37     3:52:43
859   Sharon McGowan         F3034       44/499     3:51:50       25:57       51:50     1:48:06     2:37:40     2:49:57    8:51     3:52:45
860   Doug Suker             M5559       14/217     3:52:43       23:19       47:13     1:41:04     2:32:23     2:45:54    8:53     3:52:48
861   Joseph Sonnek          M4044      128/737     3:52:29       22:57       45:47     1:40:17     2:31:46     2:45:59    8:53     3:52:49
862   Mark Sannes            M3539      103/720     3:52:36       24:26       48:45     1:43:18     2:30:56     2:43:15    8:53     3:52:50
863   Angela Streit          F2229       68/949     3:49:44       27:49       54:31     1:52:03     2:40:35     2:52:38    8:46     3:52:51
864   Robert Wolf            M4044      129/737     3:52:04       24:25       49:19     1:44:21     2:35:50     2:48:32    8:52     3:52:52
865   Erin Manlove           F2229       69/949     3:46:08       28:30       54:01     1:52:30     2:42:16     2:53:28    8:38     3:52:53
866   Andy Adams             M0121       18/128     3:47:28       24:19       48:29     1:44:43     2:35:10     2:48:47    8:41     3:52:55
867   Wendy Jacobsen         F3034       45/499     3:49:22       25:02       50:34     1:47:41     2:37:17     2:51:19    8:45     3:53:06
868   Jennifer Cockerill     F3539       32/482     3:52:33       24:23       48:48     1:43:46     2:36:38     2:49:24    8:53     3:53:08
869   Stig Peitersen         M4549       91/610     3:50:07       24:39       49:38     1:44:41     2:34:08     2:47:01    8:47     3:53:11
870   Rich Butwinick         M4044      130/737     3:52:53       22:44       45:19     1:37:15     2:30:02     2:44:39    8:53     3:53:12
871   Amy Miller             F3034       46/499     3:50:10       24:58       50:29     1:47:39     2:36:18     2:48:34    8:47     3:53:12
872   Scott Johnson          M4549       92/610     3:52:42       26:18       52:59     1:52:31     2:41:48     2:54:22    8:53     3:53:13
873   Shannon Hays           F3034       47/499     3:52:05       25:40       51:45     1:50:45     2:41:14     2:53:43    8:52     3:53:17
874   Sean Sjodin            M2229      166/848     3:47:45       22:37       46:41     1:46:14     2:37:48     2:50:20    8:42     3:53:18
875   Alex Taylor            M4549       93/610     3:50:10       25:13       49:32     1:45:04     2:36:58     2:50:22    8:47     3:53:18
876   Timothy Hoel           M4549       94/610     3:45:53       24:54       49:54     1:46:57     2:34:08     2:46:03    8:37     3:53:20
877   John Naslund           M5559       15/217     3:53:15       23:48       47:41     1:42:45     2:33:12     2:45:47    8:54     3:53:21
878   Timothy Bildsoe        M5054       40/414     3:53:10       22:27       43:48     1:36:36     2:32:10     2:45:41    8:54     3:53:21
879   Tonnis Ter Veldhuis    M4044      131/737     3:50:19       23:30       46:43     1:40:40     2:29:43     2:43:17    8:48     3:53:24
880   David Eitrheim         M5054       41/414     3:52:31       25:06       49:13     1:46:18     2:39:17     2:53:03    8:53     3:53:25
881   Elaine Craik           F4549       22/252     3:52:59       24:34       48:50     1:45:42     2:37:36     2:50:54    8:54     3:53:27
882   Carolyn Geyer          F3539       33/482     3:52:12       25:52       51:26     1:47:48     2:35:23     2:47:28    8:52     3:53:27
883   John Emmons            M6064        7/111     3:52:56       23:57       47:55     1:47:51     2:37:10     2:50:51    8:54     3:53:34
884   Kyle Jansson           M2229      167/848     3:46:09       27:45       52:29     1:48:12     2:36:55     2:49:04    8:38     3:53:37
885   James Obrien           M4549       95/610     3:53:21       24:26       48:09     1:39:13     2:22:08     2:33:41    8:55     3:53:41
886   Todd Orjala            M4044      132/737     3:50:07       23:23       48:30     1:45:01     2:35:15     2:48:05    8:47     3:53:42
887   Viet Le                M4044      133/737     3:46:01       23:46       46:56     1:39:15     2:22:20     2:33:12    8:38     3:53:45
888   George Fowler          M3034       95/656     3:50:42       24:47       50:17     1:46:55     2:34:50     2:47:48    8:48     3:53:46
889   Elizabeth Raskin       F3034       48/499     3:50:14       23:37       48:21     1:45:55     2:36:50     2:49:45    8:47     3:53:49
890   Andrew Gordon          M2229      168/848     3:49:54       24:51       48:58     1:41:57     2:32:12     2:44:57    8:47     3:53:51
891   Robert Britain         M4549       96/610     3:53:36       23:54       47:41     1:44:22     2:35:24     2:48:46    8:55     3:53:52
892   Tim Barnaby            M0121       19/128     3:45:08       30:48       58:04     1:57:06     2:43:37     2:54:49    8:36     3:53:55
893   Randolph Hill          M4044      134/737     3:53:30       23:39       47:09     1:41:45     2:36:02     2:48:41    8:55     3:53:59
894   Jonathan Osmond        M3034       96/656     3:53:53       20:30       41:27     1:40:58     2:41:03     2:53:39    8:56     3:54:05
895   Shannon Lorbiecki      F4549       23/252     3:50:56       23:29       48:28     1:47:14     2:38:31     2:51:01    8:49     3:54:05
896   Eirik Knudsen          M3539      104/720     3:53:44       23:55       47:39     1:42:37     2:34:34     2:48:46    8:55     3:54:07
897   Lucy Carruthers        F4044       33/382     3:50:42       26:18       52:42     1:51:01     2:42:08     2:54:26    8:48     3:54:08
898   Mindi Giftos           F3034       49/499     3:53:27       24:19       48:58     1:44:10     2:33:25     2:46:12    8:55     3:54:12
899   Faye Berger            F6064         1/20     3:53:58       25:32       50:43     1:48:21     2:39:01     2:51:56    8:56     3:54:14
900   Gary Porter            M5559       16/217     3:53:56       25:15       51:05     1:49:28     2:41:19     2:56:04    8:56     3:54:15
901   Megan Pavek            F2229       70/949     3:50:49       26:47       53:12     1:52:38     2:41:57     2:54:00    8:49     3:54:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
902   Barry Newman           M4549       97/610     3:54:00       21:10       42:42     1:35:43     2:29:23     2:43:14    8:56     3:54:18
903   Christy Burns          F3034       50/499     3:53:32       24:09       49:20     1:48:38     2:40:49     2:53:44    8:55     3:54:19
904   Kate Goedeker          F3034       51/499     3:53:48       23:33       47:15     1:40:43     2:28:19     2:39:54    8:56     3:54:27
905   Tom Books              M4549       98/610     3:53:34       25:05       50:07     1:46:24     2:37:59     2:51:06    8:55     3:54:27
906   Sergio Madero          M3539      105/720     3:53:47       24:30       49:32     1:45:39     2:37:10     2:52:55    8:55     3:54:28
907   John Netsch            M3539      106/720     3:47:46       26:45       52:13     1:50:04     2:38:47     2:51:00    8:42     3:54:28
908   Sherry Spaeth          F4044       34/382     3:51:11       27:47       54:19     1:53:41     2:42:46     2:54:40    8:50     3:54:29
909   Nathaniel Scott        M2229      169/848     3:54:17       21:16       43:40     1:36:17     2:29:45     2:44:10    8:57     3:54:30
910   Randall Huskamp        M5054       42/414     3:54:01       25:43       51:37     1:50:00     2:41:20     2:54:26    8:56     3:54:32
911   Peter Anderson         M4044      135/737     3:54:10       23:28       46:40     1:40:38     2:34:01     2:48:31    8:56     3:54:35
912   Nicole Novotney        F3034       52/499     3:51:37       26:20       52:10     1:50:59     2:40:48     2:53:06    8:51     3:54:36
913   Angela Murphy          F3034       53/499     3:51:32       24:24       48:45     1:44:14     2:36:14     2:49:45    8:50     3:54:39
914   Keith Lascalea         M3034       97/656     3:54:22       24:15       47:30     1:42:00     2:36:32     2:50:38    8:57     3:54:43
915   Jackie Harder          F4044       35/382     3:54:03       25:24       50:55     1:50:19     2:40:59     2:53:35    8:56     3:54:45
916   Andrew Giefer          M3034       98/656     3:54:02       27:02       53:52     1:52:44     2:43:35     2:56:24    8:56     3:54:46
917   Bob Smola              M4044      136/737     3:53:32       26:53       53:29     1:53:12     2:42:29     2:54:51    8:55     3:54:47
918   Nick Schneider         M2229      170/848     3:50:59       23:08       44:29     1:37:20     2:29:48     2:43:17    8:49     3:54:49
919   Gary Hedin             M2229      171/848     3:51:49       23:43       48:55     1:45:11     2:36:29     2:50:11    8:51     3:54:49
920   William Jacobs         M5054       43/414     3:54:19       23:46       47:00     1:39:20     2:30:07     2:44:11    8:57     3:54:54
921   Kevin Wentworth        M5559       17/217     3:51:34       27:02       54:14     1:54:35     2:44:26     2:56:27    8:50     3:55:00
922   Craig Maxwell          M3034       99/656     3:54:49       22:17       43:43     1:33:45     2:23:59     2:37:56    8:58     3:55:01
923   Tom Stocker            M3034      100/656     3:54:14       23:35       46:16     1:37:24     2:22:08     2:36:41    8:57     3:55:04
924   Dawn Kittleson         F4044       36/382     3:54:17       26:17       52:01     1:49:41     2:40:14     2:52:59    8:57     3:55:06
925   George Prine Iii       M4044      137/737     3:54:47       25:10       49:52     1:46:50     2:37:58     2:51:37    8:58     3:55:11
926   Holly Marcum           F4044       37/382     3:54:45       23:46       49:27     1:51:49     2:42:03     2:54:50    8:58     3:55:11
927   Cathleen Robinson      F4549       24/252     3:51:16       26:47       54:32     1:55:15     2:44:36     2:56:55    8:50     3:55:11
928   Gabriel Ellwein        M2229      172/848     3:51:56       24:31       49:56     1:47:54     2:39:47     2:54:36    8:51     3:55:14
929   David Cahill           M4549       99/610     3:51:56       25:34       53:07     1:54:33     2:42:05     2:54:06    8:51     3:55:18
930   Joshua Cowman          M2229      173/848     3:50:51       25:31       49:43     1:43:20     2:30:01     2:43:38    8:49     3:55:19
931   Hillary Dietz          F3539       34/482     3:50:47       28:07       54:22     1:52:54     2:41:20     2:53:05    8:49     3:55:20
932   James Wombacher        M3539      107/720     3:51:57       23:33       47:17     1:40:59     2:29:56     2:43:56    8:51     3:55:21
933   Jonathan Holter        M4044      138/737     3:54:42       26:01       52:11     1:50:26     2:38:29     2:50:53    8:58     3:55:24
934   Tim Justice            M3539      108/720     3:54:06       24:34       48:57     1:43:38     2:34:25     2:48:11    8:56     3:55:25
935   Pat Dockry             M4549      100/610     3:54:34       23:25       46:33     1:38:22     2:25:37     2:40:11    8:57     3:55:28
936   Kimberly Schneider     F3539       35/482     3:51:01       25:48       51:20     1:50:01     2:41:23     2:53:40    8:49     3:55:29
937   Dean Kayler            M4044      139/737     3:54:50       24:47       49:14     1:43:03     2:36:19     2:51:54    8:58     3:55:29
938   Jason Humphrey         M2229      174/848     3:52:17       25:06       50:52     1:48:30     2:37:14     2:49:58    8:52     3:55:34
939   Robert Poznanski       M4549      101/610     3:54:18       23:38       47:35     1:41:31     2:31:42     2:46:41    8:57     3:55:37
940   Val Landwehr           M5559       18/217     3:55:03       24:29       49:04     1:44:19     2:34:07     2:47:25    8:58     3:55:39
941   Nicholas Robinson      M3034      101/656     3:55:30       20:11       40:34     1:33:11     2:27:52     2:43:23    8:59     3:55:39
942   Joel Jacobson          M2229      175/848     3:48:39       23:49       47:19     1:39:43     2:26:22     2:40:49    8:44     3:55:41
943   Matthew Dockendorf     M2229      176/848     3:52:18       24:39       49:51     1:47:44     2:37:05     2:49:48    8:52     3:55:45
944   David Jessen           M4549      102/610     3:52:04       24:45       49:47     1:48:22     2:39:39     2:52:37    8:52     3:55:45
945   Frank Elsenbast        M4044      140/737     3:55:12       24:21       49:14     1:44:22     2:32:42     2:45:15    8:59     3:55:46
946   James Todd             M3539      109/720     3:55:25       23:06       45:48     1:38:46     2:28:26     2:41:19    8:59     3:55:48
947   Shari Olson            F4044       38/382     3:54:45       26:30       52:55     1:53:43     2:44:44     2:57:18    8:58     3:55:50
948   Marty Humphrey         M4044      141/737     3:55:48       23:20       47:36     1:44:30     2:37:46     2:51:11    9:00     3:55:58
949   Robert Bradley         M4549      103/610     3:55:10       24:34       49:33     1:45:10     2:35:50     2:48:57    8:59     3:55:58
950   Erik Dalgaard          M4044      142/737     3:55:34       23:09       46:11     1:37:44     2:25:15     2:38:55    9:00     3:55:59
951   Nicholas Schell        M5054       44/414     3:55:03       25:00       50:39     1:48:40     2:39:26     2:52:13    8:58     3:56:00
952   Luke Anderson          M0121       20/128     3:52:10       23:49       48:25     1:46:13     2:37:52     2:50:44    8:52     3:56:00
953   Ryan Stroschein        M3034      102/656     3:55:20       23:50       47:19     1:39:21     2:30:57     2:45:58    8:59     3:56:02
954   Rob Provencher         M4044      143/737     3:55:30       25:00       50:25     1:49:26     2:43:55     2:57:17    8:59     3:56:04
955   Heather Baker          F3034       54/499     3:52:27       27:00       53:43     1:53:12     2:41:58     2:54:52    8:52     3:56:05
956   Dan Tipple             M4044      144/737     3:56:01       22:30       46:20     1:43:00     2:38:11     2:52:04    9:01     3:56:08
957   Joe Winegardner        M5054       45/414     3:55:16       25:14       50:49     1:48:54     2:38:51     2:52:37    8:59     3:56:13
958   Fred Clayton           M5559       19/217     3:55:57       24:55       48:58     1:43:54     2:32:41     2:45:45    9:00     3:56:13
959   Rick Christenson       M5054       46/414     3:55:30       24:25       49:21     1:44:10     2:33:43     2:48:28    8:59     3:56:13
960   Marv Reith             M5054       47/414     3:55:44       23:43       47:23     1:39:13     2:29:32     2:44:19    9:00     3:56:14
961   Dave Braley            M5054       48/414     3:56:03       22:18       45:14     1:37:25     2:29:50     2:44:37    9:01     3:56:15
962   Jeremy Koth            M3034      103/656     3:55:25       22:35       44:56     1:36:47     2:31:12     2:45:41    8:59     3:56:16
963   Timothy Zoerb          M5054       49/414     3:55:19       24:40       49:57     1:47:49     2:37:42     2:51:13    8:59     3:56:18
964   Scott Atkins           M2229      177/848     3:49:05       24:53       50:14     1:45:44     2:34:21     2:47:32    8:45     3:56:22
965   Nathan Bjerke          M3539      110/720     3:55:57       23:08       46:21     1:40:46     2:38:58     2:53:06    9:00     3:56:23
966   Mun Chan               M2229      178/848     3:49:43       24:05       46:39     1:38:47     2:29:03     2:43:08    8:46     3:56:25
967   Kyle Kircher           M4044      145/737     3:55:33       24:59       50:10     1:47:53     2:38:05     2:51:16    9:00     3:56:26
968   Allen Lundberg         M2229      179/848     3:55:28       22:23       45:40     1:42:21     2:37:06     2:52:28    8:59     3:56:26
969   Edward Waldera         M6064        8/111     3:53:07       26:03       51:20     1:48:16     2:39:33     2:52:26    8:54     3:56:28
970   Tim Lens               M2229      180/848     3:55:58       22:52       45:47     1:37:47     2:28:32     2:43:34    9:00     3:56:28
971   Scott Knight           M4549      104/610     3:55:23       25:44       51:09     1:45:22     2:31:36     2:44:09    8:59     3:56:30
972   Sherry Bankhead        F3539       36/482     3:55:49       26:16       52:07     1:50:48     2:40:38     2:54:06    9:00     3:56:31
973   Nicole Lucca           F0121        5/122     3:53:11       25:08       50:22     1:52:37     2:42:59     2:54:20    8:54     3:56:33
974   Jason Brown            M3034      104/656     3:55:57       23:33       46:50     1:40:28     2:34:23     2:49:20    9:00     3:56:37
975   Kristen Comment        F3034       55/499     3:55:36       25:43       50:37     1:44:59     2:35:02     2:49:06    9:00     3:56:37
976   David Canfield         M4044      146/737     3:53:36       22:36       45:44     1:39:26     2:32:47     2:46:19    8:55     3:56:38
977   Christopher Coughlin   M3539      111/720     3:52:03       27:24       54:16     1:52:52     2:40:15     2:52:47    8:51     3:56:40
978   Michael Buenting       M3034      105/656     3:53:42       22:21       45:32     1:39:43     2:30:36     2:45:29    8:55     3:56:41
979   Nicole Johnson         F2229       71/949     3:55:54       25:04       49:50     1:43:35     2:31:33     2:45:48    9:00     3:56:42
980   Jeffrey Lonergan       M4044      147/737     3:56:14       23:49       48:26     1:45:35     2:39:35     2:52:31    9:01     3:56:42
981   Bryan Nippoldt         M2229      181/848     3:55:56       24:30       48:50     1:46:35     2:40:01     2:53:33    9:00     3:56:45
982   Ruth Connell           F3034       56/499     3:55:43       25:17       50:21     1:49:29     2:43:03     2:56:05    9:00     3:56:45
983   Chris Mewes            M3539      112/720     3:53:25       26:24       53:22     1:54:28     2:44:34     2:57:22    8:55     3:56:46
984   Julie Glaeser          F4549       25/252     3:55:40       25:54       52:12     1:50:36     2:43:27     2:55:58    9:00     3:56:47
985   Todd Phelps            M3539      113/720     3:55:33       25:36       51:16     1:48:31     2:38:18     2:51:58    9:00     3:56:48
986   Richard Slachta        M3034      106/656     3:55:51       23:37       47:30     1:41:53     2:33:28     2:47:25    9:00     3:56:48
987   Matthew Sorensen       M0121       21/128     3:56:32       21:09       42:19     1:36:06     2:34:28     2:49:43    9:02     3:56:49
988   Stacey Fischer         F2229       72/949     3:56:18       24:17       48:30     1:44:09     2:40:44     2:54:53    9:01     3:56:50
989   Scott Fischer          M2229      182/848     3:56:18       24:18       48:30     1:44:09     2:40:44     2:54:53    9:01     3:56:50
990   John Nelson            M5054       50/414     3:55:48       25:40       50:35     1:45:14     2:36:19     2:51:44    9:00     3:56:52
991   Patricia Wong          F4549       26/252     3:56:03       25:45       51:49     1:51:28     2:42:14     2:55:11    9:01     3:56:53
992   Todd Reemtsma          M4044      148/737     3:56:02       26:10       52:33     1:50:50     2:40:32     2:53:28    9:01     3:56:54
993   Alan Lybeck            M4044      149/737     3:55:54       27:07       52:43     1:51:41     2:41:43     2:55:00    9:00     3:56:55
994   Thomas Burr            M6064        9/111     3:56:02       28:14       56:13     1:56:28     2:45:50     2:58:07    9:01     3:56:56
995   Brian Gilkison         M3034      107/656     3:53:01       24:17       48:16     1:42:07     2:32:27     2:45:14    8:54     3:56:57
996   Brandon Fruhwirth      M0121       22/128     3:49:47       26:29       53:10     1:51:26     2:39:07     2:50:58    8:46     3:56:59
997   Mick Mekkelsen         M3539      114/720     3:49:46       26:57       52:31     1:48:05     2:34:49     2:47:36    8:46     3:56:59
998   Daniel Tyrrell         M0121       23/128     3:49:56       28:13       53:48     1:48:33     2:39:16     2:53:56    8:47     3:57:02
999   Molly Olson            F2229       73/949     3:52:52       26:30       52:38     1:51:20     2:41:18     2:54:07    8:53     3:57:03
1000  Brooke Sloss           M3539      115/720     3:56:36       24:34       48:14     1:43:22     2:31:00     2:44:22    9:02     3:57:03
1001  Samuel West            M2229      183/848     3:50:22       26:40       51:38     1:47:05     2:35:51     2:48:21    8:48     3:57:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1002  Darrin Landes          M3034      108/656     3:56:28       24:34       48:59     1:44:12     2:36:01     2:49:20    9:02     3:57:05
1003  Dennis Moen            M4549      105/610     3:55:55       25:41       52:09     1:49:30     2:40:38     2:53:57    9:00     3:57:07
1004  Jill Spude             F2229       74/949     3:48:48       29:02       55:28     1:53:23     2:41:46     2:53:45    8:44     3:57:09
1005  Peggy Cole             F3539       37/482     3:55:53       26:36       53:36     1:53:26     2:43:48     2:56:13    9:00     3:57:09
1006  Donna Pittman          F4549       27/252     3:54:09       24:40       49:34     1:44:31     2:34:57     2:48:39    8:56     3:57:10
1007  Kevin Drechsel         M4044      150/737     3:56:47       23:10       46:43     1:45:30     2:41:37     2:56:38    9:02     3:57:12
1008  Shawn Loy              F3539       38/482     3:51:32       25:56       51:45     1:50:40     2:39:50     2:51:44    8:50     3:57:14
1009  Penny Madvig           F5054        6/122     3:56:22       26:42       52:48     1:52:02     2:41:56     2:54:32    9:01     3:57:15
1010  Ted Janzow             M4549      106/610     3:54:01       25:51       51:07     1:48:24     2:39:04     2:52:04    8:56     3:57:16
1011  Amy Foley              F3539       39/482     3:53:48       27:15       54:16     1:53:13     2:43:05     2:55:52    8:56     3:57:19
1012  Devin Dwyer            M2229      184/848     3:57:03       22:18       44:44     1:35:56     2:28:45     2:42:07    9:03     3:57:21
1013  Tom Bakke              M2229      185/848     3:51:40       24:41       49:52     1:46:14     2:37:59     2:51:23    8:51     3:57:24
1014   jack  Carl Michael    M2229      186/848     3:54:23       24:34       48:26     1:38:10     2:26:59     2:40:25    8:57     3:57:31
1015  Kara Sullivan          F3034       57/499     3:54:19       25:32       51:09     1:48:52     2:38:07     2:50:55    8:57     3:57:31
1016  David Ribbens          M4549      107/610     3:54:23       23:49       48:17     1:42:07     2:35:21     2:48:53    8:57     3:57:31
1017  Courtney Hugstad-Vaa   F2229       75/949     3:53:34       24:16       49:12     1:45:06     2:39:34     2:52:56    8:55     3:57:32
1018  Greg Storey            M4044      151/737     3:54:33       25:01       50:37     1:47:59     2:39:08     2:52:11    8:57     3:57:36
1019  Terry Pohlkamp         M5559       20/217     3:56:42       24:15       49:17     1:49:37     2:42:54     2:55:50    9:02     3:57:38
1020  Lois Dunham            F2229       76/949     3:54:13       26:46       53:52     1:53:15     2:42:06     2:54:27    8:56     3:57:39
1021  Mario Garcia           M5054       51/414     3:57:23       23:41       47:56     1:44:55     2:34:46     2:47:14    9:04     3:57:42
1022  James Medek            M2229      187/848     3:57:09       24:30       48:53     1:46:59     2:39:44     2:52:34    9:03     3:57:42
1023  Scott Mevissen         M4549      108/610     3:56:34       26:17       52:16     1:53:09     2:45:17     2:58:21    9:02     3:57:43
1024  Jeff Power             M5054       52/414     3:57:14       26:37       52:11     1:50:44     2:42:52     2:56:07    9:03     3:57:45
1025  Derek Johnson          M3539      116/720     3:56:57       24:53       50:02     1:47:17     2:39:24     2:53:50    9:03     3:57:46
1026  Arthur Warner          M4549      109/610     3:56:52       25:54       51:50     1:51:43     2:42:48     2:55:43    9:03     3:57:46
1027  David Kittleson        M4549      110/610     3:57:24       24:23       49:22     1:46:41     2:39:19     2:53:00    9:04     3:57:48
1028  Katie Asp              F2229       77/949     3:54:11       26:25       52:44     1:51:20     2:40:29     2:53:07    8:56     3:57:50
1029  Greg Taylor            M6064       10/111     3:54:47       23:48       48:54     1:46:32     2:37:42     2:50:59    8:58     3:57:54
1030  Christi Schmidt        F3034       58/499     3:52:57       26:57       53:44     1:52:56     2:42:58     2:55:20    8:54     3:57:56
1031  Deborah Kane           F3539       40/482     3:54:27       24:34       50:35     1:50:32     2:42:14     2:55:07    8:57     3:57:57
1032  Katherine Adams        F5054        7/122     3:54:01       26:29       52:19     1:49:36     2:41:29     2:53:33    8:56     3:57:57
1033  Richard Seaman         M4044      152/737     3:54:52       23:44       47:29     1:40:06     2:32:49     2:46:53    8:58     3:57:59
1034  Robert Goldaris        M0121       24/128     3:52:04       26:35       52:39     1:50:05     2:40:27     2:52:59    8:52     3:58:01
1035  Neil Klein             M3539      117/720     3:57:29       24:31       49:00     1:44:18     2:35:31     2:49:48    9:04     3:58:02
1036  Erica Visto            F2229       78/949     3:54:59       23:59       48:35     1:42:58     2:35:09     2:47:57    8:58     3:58:02
1037  Warren Wicklund        M4044      153/737     3:57:29       24:29       49:00     1:44:59     2:36:44     2:49:48    9:04     3:58:02
1038  Jay Richardson         M3539      118/720     3:57:44       23:49       46:50     1:43:21     2:38:22     2:52:17    9:05     3:58:04
1039  David Sanders          M4044      154/737     3:57:44       23:49       46:47     1:43:22     2:38:22     2:52:17    9:05     3:58:04
1040  Jon Hall               M4044      155/737     3:54:49       24:51       50:23     1:48:05     2:39:12     2:53:39    8:58     3:58:06
1041  Matthew Stacey         M3034      109/656     3:54:28       26:22       52:40     1:51:19     2:41:09     2:53:21    8:57     3:58:06
1042  Thomas Hollenhorst     M5054       53/414     3:54:37       24:42       49:14     1:42:36     2:31:51     2:46:30    8:57     3:58:07
1043  Brian Nelson           M3539      119/720     3:56:59       25:55       51:46     1:50:29     2:40:56     2:54:14    9:03     3:58:11
1044  Matthew Moosbrugger    M4044      156/737     3:54:40       25:25       50:39     1:48:13     2:36:57     2:49:43    8:58     3:58:14
1045  Sean Erkonen           M3034      110/656     3:57:56       22:15       44:48     1:36:21     2:28:02     2:41:33    9:05     3:58:19
1046  Gregory Fedio          M3034      111/656     3:52:13       27:54       54:42     1:55:22     2:46:10     2:58:41    8:52     3:58:21
1047  Harold Patterson       M5054       54/414     3:55:13       24:36       50:08     1:49:52     2:37:11     2:50:02    8:59     3:58:21
1048  Alicia May             F2229       79/949     3:57:39       27:20       54:41     1:52:21     2:42:24     2:55:54    9:04     3:58:22
1049  David Swanson          M5054       55/414     3:54:16       27:28       53:50     1:51:34     2:41:23     2:53:53    8:57     3:58:23
1050  Lloyd Clausen          M0121       25/128     3:54:57       26:25       52:42     1:53:13     2:43:03     2:55:57    8:58     3:58:25
1051  Paul Jansen            M2229      188/848     3:58:10       22:09       43:45     1:36:40     2:31:08     2:45:51    9:06     3:58:25
1052  Terrill James          M4044      157/737     3:57:52       23:39       47:20     1:46:04     2:40:46     2:54:19    9:05     3:58:28
1053  Tammy Marker           F3539       41/482     3:53:13       25:02       49:42     1:45:36     2:34:12     2:46:59    8:54     3:58:28
1054  Denny Green            M3034      112/656     3:55:26       20:58       43:13     1:41:48     2:36:07     2:50:05    8:59     3:58:30
1055  Chad Shilson           M3539      120/720     3:58:09       24:10       48:30     1:44:11     2:37:43     2:52:14    9:05     3:58:32
1056  Todd Coyour            M3539      121/720     3:55:15       25:16       50:32     1:48:34     2:37:15     2:50:18    8:59     3:58:33
1057  Neil Matsch            M2229      189/848     3:51:40       26:32       50:26     1:41:29     2:27:14     2:40:36    8:51     3:58:34
1058  John Beshara           M5054       56/414     3:57:56       24:05       48:09     1:44:17     2:36:36     2:50:19    9:05     3:58:35
1059  Sarah Clowes           F2229       80/949     3:55:32       24:41       50:44     1:50:07     2:40:37     2:53:13    8:59     3:58:36
1060  Richard Ekstrum        M3539      122/720     3:51:44       28:00       54:37     1:53:26     2:43:05     2:55:35    8:51     3:58:36
1061  Jeff Mullen            M4044      158/737     3:58:06       23:55       47:42     1:41:17     2:30:57     2:45:52    9:05     3:58:36
1062  John Comazzi           M3539      123/720     3:55:16       24:39       48:55     1:41:33     2:29:54     2:46:51    8:59     3:58:38
1063  Erik Delapp            M2229      190/848     3:54:45       27:27       54:58     1:56:25     2:45:31     2:57:57    8:58     3:58:43
1064  Tom Pazianos           M5054       57/414     3:58:21       24:32       47:21     1:39:48     2:28:59     2:43:54    9:06     3:58:54
1065  Reid Strain            M2229      191/848     3:54:13       27:14       52:59     1:48:00     2:34:25     2:46:13    8:56     3:58:54
1066  Nate Wucherpfennig     M2229      192/848     3:54:12       27:13       52:58     1:48:00     2:34:24     2:46:13    8:56     3:58:54
1067  Jeremy Beuch           M3034      113/656     3:58:17       23:15       46:09     1:37:52     2:27:28     2:40:25    9:06     3:58:55
1068  Josh Hoban             M2229      193/848     3:58:14       24:36       49:40     1:45:34     2:41:04     2:54:44    9:06     3:58:56
1069  Jeffrey Inglese        M3539      124/720     3:58:28       25:37       50:41     1:48:28     2:41:37     2:55:19    9:06     3:58:59
1070  John McGillivary       M4044      159/737     3:58:20       23:58       48:13     1:44:14     2:34:35     2:47:14    9:06     3:58:59
1071  Shawn Drill            M4044      160/737     3:57:53       24:41       49:07     1:48:11     2:42:21     2:55:24    9:05     3:59:01
1072  Michele Green          F3539       42/482     3:58:29       23:41       47:19     1:42:27     2:33:25     2:47:04    9:06     3:59:03
1073  Andy Clausen           M2229      194/848     3:58:40       23:26       47:30     1:41:16     2:36:59     2:51:52    9:07     3:59:04
1074  Brent Kudak            M2229      195/848     3:55:56       22:45       47:29     1:41:12     2:29:11     2:42:21    9:00     3:59:05
1075  Christopher McGuire    M4549      111/610     3:55:09       26:16       51:51     1:47:40     2:36:33     2:49:16    8:59     3:59:07
1076  Darren Senn            M4044      161/737     3:58:42       23:52       47:36     1:45:32     2:42:00     2:54:59    9:07     3:59:08
1077  Caryn Honig            F4044       39/382     3:58:06       26:12       52:36     1:52:40     2:43:54     2:57:11    9:05     3:59:09
1078  Cecil Cooper           M4549      112/610     3:58:36       24:14       48:07     1:41:46     2:33:46     2:48:45    9:06     3:59:10
1079  Kenneth Brubaker       M2229      196/848     3:58:18       24:17       49:15     1:44:07     2:37:21     2:52:36    9:06     3:59:10
1080  Max Williams           M5559       21/217     3:56:09       25:27       50:02     1:44:24     2:30:45     2:43:15    9:01     3:59:16
1081  Chris Cunningham       M4044      162/737     3:59:02       21:58       46:54     1:45:44     2:43:20     2:56:26    9:08     3:59:18
1082  Diane Urick            F4044       40/382     3:55:54       25:58       51:15     1:48:08     2:40:27     2:53:36    9:00     3:59:19
1083  Aubrey Bork            F3034       59/499     3:58:19       24:07       48:57     1:46:14     2:37:37     2:51:38    9:06     3:59:21
1084  Thomas Mattox          M4549      113/610     3:58:31       25:12       50:46     1:50:48     2:42:38     2:56:46    9:06     3:59:23
1085  Jason Dehne            M3539      125/720     3:58:05       27:51       55:48     1:56:46     2:46:11     2:59:07    9:05     3:59:25
1086  Erin Bank              F2229       81/949     3:56:22       25:35       51:59     1:50:10     2:39:10     2:53:12    9:01     3:59:27
1087  Kristi Field           F2229       82/949     3:58:42       24:24       49:26     1:46:17     2:37:48     2:53:40    9:07     3:59:28
1088  Yoshihiro Fujita       M5054       58/414     3:58:48       26:46       52:45     1:50:52     2:41:32     2:55:42    9:07     3:59:29
1089  David Keenan           M4549      114/610     3:56:29       25:31       51:35     1:49:40     2:40:06     2:53:19    9:02     3:59:32
1090  Shaun Haaseth          F4044       41/382     3:58:54       24:50       49:31     1:45:38     2:36:51     2:49:46    9:07     3:59:34
1091  Jason Tamminen         M3539      126/720     3:59:37       25:22       50:45     1:47:39     2:41:41     2:54:50    9:09     3:59:37
1092  Jeffery Dalton         M2229      197/848     3:56:35       23:02       46:15     1:40:19     2:35:36     2:49:17    9:02     3:59:38
1093  Ricardo Torres         M4044      163/737     3:56:32       25:46       51:49     1:50:02     2:39:17     2:52:32    9:02     3:59:41
1094  Stephanie Hoffmann     F3034       60/499     3:58:36       27:49       55:59     1:57:03     2:47:26     2:59:39    9:06     3:59:43
1095  Scott Paluska          M3539      127/720     3:56:38       24:00       47:55     1:43:50     2:36:57     2:51:01    9:02     3:59:44
1096  Bernt Helgaas          M3539      128/720     3:56:39       23:59       47:56     1:43:50     2:36:58     2:51:02    9:02     3:59:44
1097  Doug Johnson           M5054       59/414     3:52:42       26:14       51:38     1:47:42     2:38:14     2:51:04    8:53     3:59:46
1098  Lisa Bauman            F2229       83/949     3:55:57       26:04       51:45     1:48:27     2:38:32     2:51:26    9:00     3:59:47
1099  Tracy McCubbin         F2229       84/949     3:55:40       26:26       54:17     1:54:45     2:46:18     3:00:13    9:00     3:59:49
1100  Christine Nessa        F3539       43/482     3:53:45       26:38       53:08     1:52:04     2:41:15     2:53:51    8:55     3:59:50
1101  Jason Diers            M2229      198/848     3:56:22       24:56       49:51     1:44:51     2:36:16     2:50:39    9:01     3:59:52
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1102  Linda Gentling         F5559         1/48     3:59:39       26:23       52:13     1:51:31     2:44:36     2:58:02    9:09     3:59:52
1103  Todd Aguilar           M3539      129/720     3:59:01       24:28       48:45     1:44:42     2:36:05     2:50:53    9:07     3:59:53
1104  Steven Sylvander       M4549      115/610     3:58:40       24:08       48:49     1:47:57     2:44:41     2:57:20    9:07     3:59:54
1105  Michael Rode           M3539      130/720     3:58:55       25:49       51:48     1:51:00     2:43:51     2:57:26    9:07     3:59:55
1106  Mary Ellen Idstein     F2229       85/949     3:56:42       24:49       51:09     1:50:24     2:40:43     2:53:31    9:02     3:59:56
1107  Dan Nielsen            M5054       60/414     3:59:14       24:29       49:32     1:46:13     2:38:17     2:52:38    9:08     3:59:57
1108  Pete Sandler           M5054       61/414     3:59:09       24:32       48:53     1:46:15     2:41:14     2:54:45    9:08     4:00:00
1109  Carol Kilbride         F4549       28/252     3:59:20       24:33       49:34     1:46:51     2:40:45     2:54:07    9:08     4:00:01
1110  Leland Netterlund      M5559       22/217     3:54:14       28:35       53:47     1:52:04     2:39:50     2:52:14    8:56     4:00:02
1111  Ted Fick               M4549      116/610     3:59:19       24:24       49:21     1:47:29     2:40:37     2:54:09    9:08     4:00:03
1112  Thomas Nomeland        M3539      131/720     3:56:45       26:21       52:14     1:50:33     2:43:06     2:56:50    9:02     4:00:03
1113  Robert Cullen          M3034      114/656     3:56:54       24:42       49:32     1:44:07     2:33:27     2:46:47    9:03     4:00:09
1114  Phil Middleton         M3539      132/720     3:59:05       25:46       52:12     1:49:28     2:36:30     2:52:19    9:08     4:00:13
1115  Andrew Holm            M2229      199/848     3:56:43       25:59       50:58     1:46:39     2:38:48     2:51:26    9:02     4:00:16
1116  Rick Wagar             M4044      164/737     3:59:35       25:29       50:27     1:45:41     2:37:38     2:52:39    9:09     4:00:16
1117  Alec Foss              M2229      200/848     3:52:59       24:02       47:48     1:43:50     2:35:24     2:48:28    8:54     4:00:16
1118  Ben Adamczyk           M2229      201/848     3:53:55       25:44       50:16     1:46:46     2:35:40     2:48:19    8:56     4:00:18
1119  Jim Glazer             M4549      117/610     3:57:10       23:57       48:32     1:42:48     2:27:03     2:38:36    9:03     4:00:19
1120  Karl Parkinson         M3539      133/720     3:57:11       23:01       45:51     1:38:41     2:36:59     2:49:45    9:03     4:00:24
1121  Candace Granberg       F2229       86/949     3:59:14       25:41       52:02     1:49:25     2:42:02     2:55:01    9:08     4:00:25
1122  Andy Ottum             M0121       26/128     3:57:28       25:02       49:26     1:43:32     2:32:11     2:47:21    9:04     4:00:29
1123  Nina Becken            F2229       87/949     3:56:39       26:46       54:37     1:55:44     2:46:33     2:58:59    9:02     4:00:30
1124  Paul Schmidt           M4549      118/610     3:59:34       24:47       49:46     1:47:31     2:40:14     2:54:00    9:09     4:00:30
1125  Jacinda Canfield       F3539       44/482     3:53:45       24:28       48:37     1:43:49     2:33:12     2:45:13    8:55     4:00:30
1126  Randy Hills            M4549      119/610     4:00:03       23:27       46:22     1:38:26     2:33:28     2:48:59    9:10     4:00:32
1127  Jerry Redman           M4044      165/737     4:00:02       23:41       48:04     1:45:13     2:37:45     2:51:42    9:10     4:00:33
1128  Michael Wolford        M2229      202/848     3:57:24       23:53       48:57     1:46:02     2:42:55     2:56:50    9:04     4:00:34
1129  Meredith Ashley        F2229       88/949     3:57:37       24:26       49:18     1:47:31     2:39:51     2:53:09    9:04     4:00:36
1130  John Nichol            M3034      115/656     3:57:04       26:56       54:07     1:54:36     2:44:35     2:57:07    9:03     4:00:37
1131  Julie Pohlman          F0121        6/122     3:56:57       28:23       57:44     2:01:37     2:50:28     3:02:05    9:03     4:00:38
1132  Reid Westrem           M4044      166/737     3:59:35       26:25       52:45     1:54:17     2:47:31     3:00:26    9:09     4:00:38
1133  Tc Fraser              M2229      203/848     3:54:39       27:02       54:04     1:52:56     2:44:17     2:57:14    8:57     4:00:39
1134  Milton Hovelson        M5054       62/414     3:59:53       24:59       50:30     1:49:11     2:40:51     2:54:26    9:09     4:00:40
1135  Craig Hesselink        M3034      116/656     3:57:36       25:12       50:35     1:47:27     2:38:30     2:52:20    9:04     4:00:43
1136  John Hagen             M3034      117/656     3:53:17       22:45       45:20     1:37:08     2:24:11     2:37:58    8:54     4:00:46
1137  Anthony Katz           M2229      204/848     4:00:25       22:18       45:31     1:39:03     2:28:38     2:41:53    9:11     4:00:49
1138  Mary Adamy             F5054        8/122     3:57:38       26:04       52:38     1:53:01     2:44:11     2:56:52    9:04     4:00:49
1139  Paul Porter            M5054       63/414     4:00:33       22:18       45:39     1:41:11     2:36:06     2:51:33    9:11     4:00:52
1140  Da Fonseca Jo O Murilo M0121       27/128     3:51:49       28:35       55:44     1:51:58     2:40:33     2:52:39    8:51     4:00:57
1141  Richard Daymont        M6064       11/111     3:59:55       27:15       53:49     1:53:35     2:43:28     2:56:09    9:10     4:00:57
1142  Lee Tesdell            M5559       23/217     3:57:56       24:53       50:49     1:50:00     2:41:32     2:54:25    9:05     4:00:58
1143  Mark Smith             M3034      118/656     4:00:08       26:42       53:59     1:55:13     2:42:50     2:55:21    9:10     4:00:58
1144  Kristen Ryan           F3539       45/482     3:57:57       25:30       51:02     1:48:39     2:37:34     2:50:28    9:05     4:01:00
1145  Lisa Burton            F3539       46/482     3:56:58       27:20       54:06     1:53:08     2:44:37     2:57:21    9:03     4:01:07
1146  Tim Wallace            M4044      167/737     4:00:44       22:48       46:49     1:46:26     2:41:14     2:54:06    9:11     4:01:08
1147  Teresa Lafleur         F4044       42/382     4:00:23       26:29       51:38     1:49:59     2:43:46     2:56:57    9:11     4:01:10
1148  Jose Solis Jr          M2229      205/848     3:58:08       21:41       43:22     1:33:35     2:27:02     2:50:25    9:05     4:01:14
1149  Kateri Wyne            F3034       61/499     4:00:29       24:52       49:55     1:48:29     2:42:58     2:58:20    9:11     4:01:15
1150  Stephen Johansson      M0121       28/128     3:57:11       25:51       51:15     1:49:18     2:40:26     2:53:13    9:03     4:01:19
1151  Dennis Daley           M4044      168/737     4:00:46       24:45       50:02     1:48:10     2:37:54     2:51:35    9:11     4:01:21
1152  Noboru Tomonari        M4549      120/610     3:57:53       26:02       51:35     1:50:52     2:45:13     2:58:36    9:05     4:01:21
1153  Beate Koerfer          F4044       43/382     3:58:21       26:41       52:08     1:50:19     2:41:30     2:55:07    9:06     4:01:21
1154  Anders Kangas          M0121       29/128     3:55:15       27:09       53:38     1:51:52     2:43:58     2:57:18    8:59     4:01:24
1155  Paul Mock              M3539      134/720     3:58:21       24:25       48:48     1:44:33     2:31:52     2:44:33    9:06     4:01:27
1156  Nathan Mueting         M0121       30/128     4:00:45       24:23       48:52     1:45:34     2:40:33     2:54:03    9:11     4:01:28
1157  Kristin Spencer        F4549       29/252     3:58:19       25:30       51:42     1:51:14     2:42:28     2:55:41    9:06     4:01:31
1158  David Rickheim         M3034      119/656     4:00:25       24:53       49:55     1:48:04     2:43:47     2:58:01    9:11     4:01:32
1159  Sam Rice               M4549      121/610     4:00:49       24:16       48:27     1:44:37     2:36:53     2:51:08    9:12     4:01:36
1160  Jason Strong           M3034      120/656     3:58:22       24:41       50:19     1:49:16     2:39:07     2:52:38    9:06     4:01:37
1161  Mark Gehlsen           M4044      169/737     3:58:29       23:56       48:26     1:44:11     2:32:35     2:47:30    9:06     4:01:37
1162  D Chongo Mundende      M5054       64/414     3:58:27       24:38       49:00     1:44:32     2:34:19     2:48:32    9:06     4:01:38
1163  Mark Friske            M3539      135/720     3:56:49       25:40       50:18     1:50:19     2:41:40     2:54:43    9:02     4:01:40
1164  Karl Rockne            M4044      170/737     4:01:16       23:44       47:26     1:44:47     2:42:05     2:56:03    9:13     4:01:43
1165  Shahram Malekkhosravi  M4549      122/610     3:54:57       27:57       54:38     1:51:17     2:39:36     2:51:58    8:58     4:01:48
1166  Joey Dekoski           M2229      206/848     4:00:50       25:34       50:47     1:48:13     2:41:15     2:54:01    9:12     4:01:50
1167  Teri Salberg           F3539       47/482     4:00:41       26:29       53:06     1:52:47     2:44:19     2:57:46    9:11     4:01:50
1168  Greg Connell           M4044      171/737     3:58:29       23:52       47:16     1:43:05     2:35:05     2:51:35    9:06     4:01:50
1169  Eric Davidson          M4549      123/610     4:01:38       22:59       46:11     1:44:26     2:46:11     2:59:17    9:13     4:01:52
1170  Steve Schroeder-Davis  M5559       24/217     4:01:02       28:01       55:16     1:57:31     2:50:02     3:03:37    9:12     4:01:53
1171  Todd Wright            M4044      172/737     4:01:08       23:46       48:01     1:43:37     2:36:10     2:51:08    9:12     4:01:56
1172  Jean Bahr              F2229       89/949     3:55:17       26:41       54:03     1:53:40     2:43:03     2:55:08    8:59     4:01:58
1173  Ben Bahr               M2229      207/848     3:55:18       26:42       54:03     1:53:41     2:43:03     2:55:08    8:59     4:01:59
1174  Tanja Nyholm           F3034       62/499     3:58:48       24:59       50:19     1:49:09     2:44:27     2:57:23    9:07     4:02:01
1175  Daryl Blakeborough     M5559       25/217     4:01:03       26:10       51:51     1:48:24     2:35:55     2:48:14    9:12     4:02:03
1176  Dale Brumbaugh         M4044      173/737     4:01:46       25:40       52:45     1:52:09     2:43:56     2:57:17    9:14     4:02:08
1177  William Gravem         M5054       65/414     4:01:07       25:55       51:56     1:50:22     2:42:32     2:56:50    9:12     4:02:08
1178  Justin Freiberg        M2229      208/848     3:55:13       26:44       51:58     1:48:55     2:38:02     2:52:08    8:59     4:02:09
1179  Jeffrey Wedren         M3539      136/720     3:58:50       26:10       52:30     1:52:10     2:43:06     2:56:27    9:07     4:02:10
1180  Thomas Roy             M2229      209/848     3:54:52       28:39       55:31     1:55:46     2:43:25     2:55:03    8:58     4:02:10
1181  Patty McNamara-Nelson  F4044       44/382     4:02:02       24:09       49:29     1:53:00     2:48:08     3:00:50    9:14     4:02:11
1182  Lindsay Conrad         F2229       90/949     3:55:53       26:37       52:58     1:53:58     2:45:07     2:58:50    9:00     4:02:13
1183  Bruce Evans            M3034      121/656     3:59:01       25:26       51:03     1:49:05     2:39:58     2:53:43    9:07     4:02:14
1184  Dawn Long              F5054        9/122     4:01:13       25:48       51:50     1:51:21     2:42:34     2:56:06    9:12     4:02:18
1185  William Prescott       M4044      174/737     4:01:40       24:00       48:07     1:43:02     2:35:33     2:48:52    9:13     4:02:19
1186  Jessica Bulson         F3034       63/499     3:59:02       26:46       54:02     1:54:21     2:45:31     2:58:25    9:08     4:02:19
1187  Tim Cashman            M5054       66/414     4:01:37       24:38       49:42     1:48:45     2:43:18     2:59:38    9:13     4:02:20
1188  Guylaine Hache         F2229       91/949     3:58:47       26:39       54:01     1:52:38     2:42:10     2:55:35    9:07     4:02:21
1189  Randall Boler          M5054       67/414     4:01:48       24:31       49:24     1:44:12     2:38:28     2:53:47    9:14     4:02:25
1190  Eben Spencer           M2229      210/848     3:58:27       26:08       52:24     1:50:21     2:38:51     2:51:27    9:06     4:02:25
1191  Jessica Sheridan       F3539       48/482     4:01:54       23:32       46:56     1:39:08     2:28:13     2:42:22    9:14     4:02:27
1192  Jonathan Curtright     M3539      137/720     4:01:30       24:20       49:15     1:47:26     2:42:16     2:56:26    9:13     4:02:31
1193  Jennifer Schwartz      F3034       64/499     3:58:27       28:41       55:27     1:56:12     2:47:47     3:00:20    9:06     4:02:36
1194  Lisa Overman           F2229       92/949     3:58:24       26:30       52:32     1:50:47     2:45:30     2:59:50    9:06     4:02:37
1195  Terrence Hollingsworth M3034      122/656     3:59:00       26:25       52:56     1:53:04     2:43:20     2:57:12    9:07     4:02:38
1196  Catherine Wyman        F4549       30/252     4:01:43       26:31       52:48     1:52:27     2:44:59     2:57:54    9:14     4:02:38
1197  Aaron Meyer            M3034      123/656     3:55:01       25:41       51:04     1:48:34     2:40:26     2:54:27    8:58     4:02:40
1198  Bruce English          M3539      138/720     3:59:10       27:15       55:14     1:57:54     2:49:34     3:02:21    9:08     4:02:41
1199  Aidan Myhre            F3539       49/482     3:56:58       27:55       55:02     1:55:28     2:45:46     2:59:39    9:03     4:02:42
1200  Matt Smith             M4044      175/737     4:02:14       24:21       48:31     1:42:31     2:34:18     2:47:02    9:15     4:02:43
1201  Thomas Hassing         M4044      176/737     4:02:12       24:37       49:34     1:45:34     2:37:50     2:52:07    9:15     4:02:44
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1202  Bobbi Karberg          F3539       50/482     3:59:43       24:58       50:29     1:47:24     2:37:31     2:51:14    9:09     4:02:45
1203  Wesley Strong          M2229      211/848     3:59:32       24:26       49:37     1:47:22     2:41:56     2:55:57    9:09     4:02:46
1204  Timothy Bertram        M0121       31/128     3:58:17       26:36       52:49     1:50:26     2:41:14     2:54:10    9:06     4:02:47
1205  Rich Bluma             M2229      212/848     3:58:58       26:06       52:20     1:50:55     2:41:48     2:55:40    9:07     4:02:48
1206  Jesse Pearson          M2229      213/848     3:59:02       26:03       52:26     1:51:35     2:44:22     2:57:23    9:08     4:02:48
1207  David Krieg            M4044      177/737     4:01:36       24:37       49:25     1:49:00     2:43:51     2:57:26    9:13     4:02:49
1208  Douglas Holod          M4549      124/610     3:59:50       24:29       50:29     1:51:36     2:45:28     2:59:47    9:09     4:02:53
1209  John Billig            M4549      125/610     3:59:56       22:59       46:52     1:44:28     2:42:33     2:55:40    9:10     4:02:54
1210  Adam Klingelhoets      M3034      124/656     3:59:26       26:14       51:47     1:49:26     2:41:24     2:54:39    9:08     4:02:55
1211  Mary Kasper            F2229       93/949     3:57:25       27:46       54:13     1:53:44     2:45:15     2:58:12    9:04     4:02:57
1212  Dave Gerber            M4044      178/737     3:59:44       25:14       49:35     1:47:51     2:41:29     2:55:00    9:09     4:02:58
1213  Douglas Hotvedt        M4549      126/610     4:02:32       25:42       51:51     1:52:14     2:44:19     2:57:31    9:16     4:02:59
1214  Katie Gryskiewicz      F2229       94/949     4:02:05       28:04       56:13     1:57:16     2:48:30     3:02:13    9:14     4:02:59
1215  Philip Sheridan        M3034      125/656     4:02:36       23:10       47:01     1:46:20     2:43:01     2:57:04    9:16     4:03:00
1216  Tim Blight             M4044      179/737     4:01:47       27:01       53:24     1:51:30     2:42:24     2:55:13    9:14     4:03:01
1217  Jon Gutierrez          M4549      127/610     4:02:36       24:50       49:47     1:45:32     2:38:03     2:52:30    9:16     4:03:02
1218  Jennifer Ryan          F3034       65/499     4:02:26       25:01       50:06     1:47:59     2:37:39     2:50:30    9:15     4:03:03
1219  Brian Cruikshank       M4044      180/737     4:02:05       25:51       51:49     1:51:01     2:43:50     2:57:27    9:14     4:03:04
1220  Don Ertl               M3539      139/720     3:59:47       24:23       49:34     1:45:25     2:40:13     2:53:30    9:09     4:03:05
1221  Rod Loran              M5054       68/414     4:02:24       24:44       49:37     1:47:53     2:40:50     2:54:24    9:15     4:03:06
1222  Michael McDonald       M4549      128/610     4:02:48       23:37       47:43     1:43:59     2:37:56     2:54:02    9:16     4:03:08
1223  Jennifer Yurczyk       F3034       66/499     3:59:51       24:15       48:47     1:46:53     2:40:37     2:54:39    9:09     4:03:15
1224  Carl Crosby Lehmann    M3539      140/720     4:02:52       23:10       46:16     1:42:44     2:40:01     2:54:48    9:16     4:03:15
1225  Heidi Purrington       F3539       51/482     3:55:08       26:53       52:53     1:52:36     2:42:50     2:55:25    8:59     4:03:16
1226  Matthew Prahlow        M4549      129/610     4:02:21       26:17       52:31     1:51:05     2:43:28     2:56:57    9:15     4:03:17
1227  Mike Wheeler           M5559       26/217     4:02:45       23:40       47:34     1:48:07     2:41:05     2:54:20    9:16     4:03:18
1228  Jennifer Flynn         F3034       67/499     3:59:52       25:41       51:54     1:50:02     2:43:44     2:57:18    9:09     4:03:21
1229  Trina Vandenlangenberg F3034       68/499     4:02:10       25:26       50:40     1:50:55     2:46:09     2:59:35    9:15     4:03:21
1230  Dan Joachim            M4549      130/610     4:02:55       24:06       48:56     1:47:41     2:40:29     2:54:27    9:16     4:03:26
1231  Scott Brueske          M4549      131/610     4:02:44       24:24       48:40     1:44:12     2:34:25     2:49:43    9:16     4:03:27
1232  Sally Hanson           F2229       95/949     3:59:06       26:10       52:53     1:52:26     2:43:28     2:56:19    9:08     4:03:28
1233  Tony Shipshock         M3539      141/720     3:59:27       25:07       50:09     1:46:22     2:37:27     2:50:53    9:08     4:03:32
1234  Michael Goodoien       M5054       69/414     4:00:10       26:25       53:31     1:53:18     2:42:50     2:56:32    9:10     4:03:34
1235  John Olney             M3034      126/656     4:02:24       24:54       50:46     1:48:50     2:44:27     2:58:13    9:15     4:03:34
1236  Timothy Gust           M3539      142/720     3:59:55       27:01       53:58     1:53:41     2:44:37     2:58:01    9:10     4:03:36
1237  Brian Devore           M4549      132/610     4:03:06       23:58       47:30     1:42:00     2:41:02     2:55:10    9:17     4:03:38
1238  Edward Schneider       M5054       70/414     4:03:01       24:49       49:45     1:46:29     2:38:29     2:54:52    9:17     4:03:40
1239  Regan Cox              M4044      181/737     4:02:47       25:08       49:48     1:47:26     2:41:08     2:55:49    9:16     4:03:41
1240  Molly Wolfgram         F3034       69/499     4:02:38       29:05       56:32     1:59:15     2:52:24     3:04:36    9:16     4:03:43
1241  Kathryn Holum          F4044       45/382     4:02:36       26:23       53:00     1:51:39     2:46:01     3:00:17    9:16     4:03:47
1242  Mark Colchin           M5559       27/217     4:03:00       24:50       49:53     1:48:45     2:42:56     2:56:58    9:17     4:03:48
1243  Jeremy Nebelsick       M0121       32/128     4:03:12       23:37       47:09     1:43:00     2:41:43     2:58:00    9:17     4:03:49
1244  Brian Diede            M0121       33/128     4:03:12       23:37       47:10     1:42:59     2:41:43     2:58:00    9:17     4:03:49
1245  Henk Westendorp        M3539      143/720     3:59:02       26:46       51:41     1:50:57     2:42:06     2:55:34    9:07     4:03:50
1246  Mark Harris            M5054       71/414     4:02:47       28:30       57:32     2:06:23     2:56:27     3:08:03    9:16     4:03:51
1247  Courtney White         F2229       96/949     4:00:18       24:54       50:11     1:51:02     2:47:34     3:00:43    9:10     4:03:53
1248  John Johnson           M4044      182/737     4:03:17       25:08       50:06     1:47:02     2:42:56     2:57:10    9:17     4:03:53
1249  Matthew Scholz         M4549      133/610     4:03:30       22:14       44:53     1:38:09     2:31:40     2:44:59    9:18     4:03:53
1250  Janie Orthey Rockett   F3034       70/499     4:00:32       26:47       54:30     1:56:53     2:49:50     3:02:07    9:11     4:03:57
1251  Therese Vogel          F5559         2/48     4:00:29       26:01       52:07     1:50:48     2:41:36     2:54:49    9:11     4:03:57
1252  Rodney Middlebrook     M5559       28/217     4:00:25       26:04       51:23     1:50:43     2:44:05     2:57:50    9:11     4:03:58
1253  Susan Thoennes         F4044       46/382     4:03:02       26:45       52:46     1:52:16     2:45:57     2:59:02    9:17     4:03:58
1254  Paul Thurston          M3539      144/720     4:03:09       27:13       53:59     1:55:14     2:46:07     2:59:13    9:17     4:03:58
1255  James Robb             M4044      183/737     4:00:51       26:23       52:59     1:55:02     2:46:08     2:59:13    9:12     4:03:59
1256  Matt Sizer             M3034      127/656     4:00:51       26:26       53:00     1:51:56     2:42:25     2:55:30    9:12     4:04:00
1257  Kim Burns              F3539       52/482     3:56:43       25:13       50:28     1:48:09     2:38:22     2:51:33    9:02     4:04:02
1258  Heather Horton         F2229       97/949     4:03:28       24:28       49:39     1:48:02     2:43:44     2:57:21    9:18     4:04:06
1259  Lucia Alzaga           F3034       71/499     4:02:56       26:01       51:44     1:53:10     2:51:30     3:06:15    9:16     4:04:08
1260  Michael Barnett        M0121       34/128     3:59:17       25:59       51:57     1:48:31     2:38:39     2:51:49    9:08     4:04:10
1261  Alan Twomey            M2229      214/848     3:56:43       23:27       44:44     1:36:02     2:25:02     2:43:41    9:02     4:04:15
1262  Paul Posl              M5559       29/217     4:03:38       24:56       49:57     1:46:46     2:37:16     2:50:22    9:18     4:04:16
1263  Julie Ward             F4549       31/252     4:00:13       28:05       55:30     1:56:23     2:47:31     3:00:04    9:10     4:04:17
1264  Joe Neuenfeldt         M2229      215/848     4:00:19       28:21       56:31     1:57:13     2:47:05     2:59:33    9:10     4:04:19
1265  Mal Mingo              M5054       72/414     4:03:29       25:49       51:36     1:51:50     2:45:38     2:59:34    9:18     4:04:19
1266  Stacy Fey              F2229       98/949     3:56:21       26:50       52:59     1:50:15     2:39:18     2:51:54    9:01     4:04:20
1267  Nicholas Fornicoia     M3539      145/720     4:00:53       26:38       52:29     1:50:44     2:41:04     2:54:42    9:12     4:04:22
1268  Dave Rottjakob         M3539      146/720     4:03:19       27:37       53:50     1:53:08     2:45:38     2:59:38    9:17     4:04:22
1269  David Reimer           M3539      147/720     4:03:23       24:25       49:15     1:44:58     2:37:17     2:57:02    9:17     4:04:22
1270  Dominic Skrade         M3539      148/720     4:01:02       26:24       53:23     1:54:28     2:44:35     2:57:23    9:12     4:04:23
1271  Stefanie Hammond       F3539       53/482     3:59:58       29:21       58:05     1:59:35     2:51:03     3:03:27    9:10     4:04:23
1272  Gina Aalgaard Kelly    F3034       72/499     3:57:05       24:40       49:59     1:48:39     2:39:41     2:55:40    9:03     4:04:26
1273  Dan Rassier            M5054       73/414     4:04:05       26:27       53:25     1:54:12     2:47:38     3:01:12    9:19     4:04:27
1274  Reita MacDonald        F5559         3/48     4:03:24       27:01       53:43     1:55:09     2:48:48     3:01:50    9:17     4:04:29
1275  Carolyn Preston        F4044       47/382     4:01:10       25:31       51:24     1:50:21     2:42:14     2:54:28    9:12     4:04:30
1276  Mike Dean              M2229      216/848     3:58:46       26:51       53:04     1:54:22     2:43:56     2:57:16    9:07     4:04:31
1277  Randy Mettler          M4044      184/737     3:56:47       23:29       46:40     1:40:22     2:31:46     2:47:07    9:02     4:04:31
1278  Michael Wever          M4044      185/737     4:03:46       24:44       49:49     1:48:09     2:43:14     2:57:13    9:18     4:04:32
1279  Jen Block              F3539       54/482     4:04:07       23:44       47:29     1:43:46     2:37:01     3:02:52    9:19     4:04:33
1280  Jennifer Mader         F3034       73/499     3:58:49       26:38       52:34     1:51:01     2:44:05     2:57:24    9:07     4:04:35
1281  Douglas Chenevert      M4549      134/610     4:01:17       26:46       52:41     1:49:44     2:43:26     2:56:45    9:13     4:04:38
1282  Nathan Stunek          M0121       35/128     3:56:44       27:26       53:20     1:52:04     2:44:06     2:56:30    9:02     4:04:40
1283  Joshua Turner          M0121       36/128     4:01:36       24:16       48:54     1:44:54     2:38:44     2:52:10    9:13     4:04:45
1284  Robert Daley           M0121       37/128     4:00:22       22:57       46:15     1:40:28     2:34:49     2:48:28    9:11     4:04:45
1285  Tammy Litzau           F4044       48/382     4:04:07       25:16       51:39     1:52:22     2:46:08     2:59:44    9:19     4:04:47
1286  Emily Gilles           F2229       99/949     4:01:22       26:36       53:33     1:54:30     2:47:32     3:00:20    9:13     4:04:47
1287  Gary Boughton          M4549      135/610     4:04:05       24:21       49:19     1:48:17     2:43:14     2:57:57    9:19     4:04:52
1288  Michelle Strocen       F3539       55/482     4:04:04       25:58       52:25     1:53:27     2:48:27     3:01:45    9:19     4:04:55
1289  Jen Riewe              F3034       74/499     4:04:27       24:42       49:39     1:45:31     2:43:09     2:57:34    9:20     4:04:58
1290  Amy Parsons            F2229      100/949     4:04:00       26:02       52:09     1:49:58     2:42:11     2:56:20    9:19     4:05:04
1291  Lynn Muench            F3539       56/482     4:01:53       25:34       51:17     1:52:36     2:45:06     2:58:26    9:14     4:05:04
1292  Bill Olson             M3539      149/720     4:04:44       26:01       52:01     1:51:50     2:46:11     3:00:03    9:21     4:05:07
1293  Paul Anderson          M4044      186/737     4:01:49       23:33       47:23     1:43:44     2:38:19     2:52:39    9:14     4:05:12
1294  Kim Karioja            F4549       32/252     4:04:15       26:41       52:39     1:51:27     2:43:42     2:57:40    9:19     4:05:14
1295  David Reed             M3539      150/720     4:02:10       24:55       49:42     1:44:52     2:39:52     2:52:22    9:15     4:05:16
1296  Brian Douville         M4044      187/737     4:01:48       23:57       48:42     1:46:29     2:40:44     2:54:13    9:14     4:05:17
1297  Tony Jaworski          M5054       74/414     4:01:37       26:34       54:31     1:56:49     2:49:16     3:02:12    9:13     4:05:19
1298  Jeffrey Kirshenbaum    M4044      188/737     4:04:34       23:49       47:50     1:42:51     2:32:20     2:46:38    9:20     4:05:19
1299  Natalie Barriault      F2229      101/949     4:04:24       26:08       51:56     1:51:25     2:46:40     3:00:32    9:20     4:05:21
1300  Clara Mata             F4044       49/382     4:01:41       26:14       53:54     1:54:28     2:46:36     3:00:05    9:14     4:05:22
1301  Mark Quinn             M4044      189/737     4:02:17       25:22       51:38     1:50:34     2:43:00     2:56:35    9:15     4:05:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1302  Peter Nichol           M3034      128/656     4:01:54       26:57       54:08     1:54:37     2:44:35     2:57:08    9:14     4:05:26
1303  Jennie Dumond          F2229      102/949     4:01:52       25:55       51:48     1:51:04     2:43:05     2:56:37    9:14     4:05:26
1304  Andrew Mosher          M2229      217/848     4:02:20       23:21       46:14     1:37:41     2:28:34     2:43:25    9:15     4:05:27
1305  Mike Luke              M2229      218/848     4:05:15       23:06       46:41     1:40:52     2:34:06     2:48:12    9:22     4:05:28
1306  Brad Frederiksen       M5054       75/414     4:04:52       25:51       52:25     1:52:33     2:48:50     3:02:27    9:21     4:05:29
1307  Gregory Byer           M3539      151/720     4:01:57       25:19       50:07     1:47:11     2:38:22     2:52:36    9:14     4:05:30
1308  Nicole Jensen          F3034       75/499     4:02:07       26:26       52:17     1:52:11     2:44:08     2:57:27    9:15     4:05:30
1309  Norm Purrington        M6064       12/111     4:05:26       21:57       44:43     1:37:21     2:31:31     2:45:16    9:22     4:05:31
1310  Megan Jahnke           F2229      103/949     3:59:15       27:41       54:39     1:54:13     2:46:13     2:58:57    9:08     4:05:34
1311  Pamela McWhirter       F4549       33/252     4:04:56       24:56       50:13     1:48:41     2:44:52     2:59:25    9:21     4:05:36
1312  David Whitcomb         M2229      219/848     3:58:25       26:58       54:35     1:56:57     2:47:48     3:00:11    9:06     4:05:38
1313  Mitchell Comb          M3034      129/656     4:05:09       24:38       50:02     1:50:06     2:44:23     2:58:28    9:22     4:05:39
1314  Luke Twedt             M2229      220/848     4:05:02       23:51       47:42     1:46:46     2:41:45     2:56:01    9:21     4:05:40
1315  James Dixon            M0121       38/128     4:05:06       25:34       51:12     1:49:07     2:42:32     2:56:50    9:21     4:05:40
1316  Ben Waldera            M0121       39/128     4:05:06       25:34       51:12     1:49:07     2:42:32     2:56:51    9:21     4:05:41
1317  Linda Kobilarcsik      F4044       50/382     4:04:55       25:45       52:28     1:52:08     2:43:52     2:57:47    9:21     4:05:45
1318  Ruth Kivisto           F4044       51/382     4:04:48       26:53       53:34     1:54:40     2:47:01     3:00:25    9:21     4:05:45
1319  Valeria Shuster        F3034       76/499     3:58:34       26:59       54:35     1:56:58     2:47:52     3:00:23    9:06     4:05:45
1320  Patricia Tsung         F3539       57/482     3:59:19       24:34       49:33     1:49:11     2:41:20     2:54:45    9:08     4:05:45
1321  Kevin Johnson          M4044      190/737     3:59:10       29:27       55:12     1:51:36     2:44:34     2:57:42    9:08     4:05:46
1322  Lowell Sandell         M2229      221/848     4:05:04       27:00       53:51     1:53:41     2:45:22     2:59:11    9:21     4:05:51
1323  Troy Misko             M3539      152/720     4:05:02       26:12       53:31     1:54:57     2:47:54     3:01:30    9:21     4:05:52
1324  Jay Heikkila           M3539      153/720     3:57:50       27:36       52:40     1:49:01     2:37:34     2:50:47    9:05     4:05:53
1325  Rachel Sauter          F3539       58/482     4:02:31       26:39       53:55     1:53:26     2:45:26     2:59:03    9:15     4:05:54
1326  Meghann Doorley        F2229      104/949     3:58:41       26:29       52:59     1:52:04     2:40:41     2:53:44    9:07     4:05:54
1327  Jason Mills            M4044      191/737     4:02:37       25:30       49:59     1:46:25     2:39:02     2:52:50    9:16     4:05:56
1328  Douglas Thomas         M5054       76/414     4:05:12       25:42       51:19     1:49:08     2:41:38     2:55:36    9:22     4:05:58
1329  Jeff Smith             M3539      154/720     4:01:56       25:17       49:20     1:43:50     2:36:08     2:50:09    9:14     4:05:58
1330  Maureen Sherman-Mendez F2229      105/949     3:57:26       27:47       53:01     1:52:31     2:43:19     2:56:15    9:04     4:05:58
1331  Ben Bakken             M2229      222/848     3:57:26       27:46       53:01     1:52:31     2:43:19     2:56:14    9:04     4:05:58
1332  Skip Sturtz            M4549      136/610     4:05:12       26:15       52:06     1:50:11     2:44:20     2:59:37    9:22     4:06:01
1333  Theresa Murawski       F4044       52/382     4:02:38       26:54       53:56     1:53:40     2:47:04     3:00:59    9:16     4:06:01
1334  Brian Harren           M3539      155/720     4:04:55       23:56       47:30     1:42:01     2:36:38     2:51:02    9:21     4:06:05
1335  Kelly Laleman          F2229      106/949     4:03:02       25:35       51:18     1:47:27     2:39:39     2:54:25    9:17     4:06:06
1336  Gene Geller            M5559       30/217     4:04:59       25:46       52:11     1:49:55     2:43:16     2:56:48    9:21     4:06:09
1337  Matthew Sterling       M3034      130/656     3:58:08       24:03       47:39     1:42:43     2:33:10     2:47:11    9:05     4:06:11
1338  Jason Bonnett          M2229      223/848     4:02:15       26:04       52:51     1:52:51     2:44:28     2:57:49    9:15     4:06:12
1339  Chad Griffith          M2229      224/848     3:58:46       28:49       57:15     1:57:13     2:48:03     3:00:45    9:07     4:06:14
1340  Kari Jacobson Hedin    F2229      107/949     4:04:59       25:28       50:42     1:49:36     2:45:19     2:59:01    9:21     4:06:14
1341  Mark Potaczek          M4549      137/610     3:59:59       28:42       55:11     1:53:48     2:43:52     2:56:23    9:10     4:06:16
1342  Thomas Moore           M4044      192/737     4:05:32       24:31       49:03     1:46:30     2:42:51     2:56:14    9:22     4:06:20
1343  Mindy Keenan           F2229      108/949     4:03:04       26:29       52:55     1:50:20     2:41:21     2:54:57    9:17     4:06:22
1344  Michelle Regan         F5054       10/122     4:05:25       25:50       52:20     1:53:52     2:48:03     3:02:17    9:22     4:06:24
1345  Paul Nolle             M3034      131/656     3:57:53       28:30       55:04     1:51:40     2:41:23     2:54:18    9:05     4:06:26
1346  Robert Wieland         M4044      193/737     4:05:47       26:02       52:12     1:50:27     2:38:30     2:53:19    9:23     4:06:29
1347  Rick O'Mara            M4549      138/610     4:00:44       25:24       48:59     1:42:37     2:36:14     2:52:26    9:11     4:06:31
1348  Julie Ann Schmitz      F2229      109/949     4:05:43       25:00       49:41     1:49:21     2:44:31     2:59:17    9:23     4:06:31
1349  Tom Luttenegger        M4549      139/610     4:05:47       24:54       49:32     1:46:45     2:41:47     2:55:32    9:23     4:06:33
1350  Margot Herman          F2229      110/949     4:03:02       26:07       53:03     1:53:24     2:45:34     2:59:35    9:17     4:06:37
1351  Michael Bydalek        M4044      194/737     4:03:14       26:39       54:30     1:54:48     2:45:03     2:58:22    9:17     4:06:37
1352  Clifford Reithel       M5559       31/217     4:00:32       25:09       51:13     1:50:44     2:43:03     2:57:06    9:11     4:06:38
1353  Chet Price             M3539      156/720     4:00:45       26:57       52:51     1:51:39     2:43:16     2:56:43    9:11     4:06:38
1354  Noah Freed             M2229      225/848     4:06:11       23:53       47:57     1:43:29     2:35:52     2:50:31    9:24     4:06:44
1355  Jerry Heaps            M5054       77/414     4:06:38       25:30       51:51     1:51:18     2:45:00     2:59:04    9:25     4:06:44
1356  Christine Codner       F2229      111/949     4:01:25       27:03       53:12     1:55:12     2:47:00     2:59:58    9:13     4:06:45
1357  Amanda Campaner        F2229      112/949     3:59:38       31:28       58:23     1:59:34     2:49:35     3:01:43    9:09     4:06:48
1358  Jennifer Lund          F4549       34/252     4:03:16       26:36       53:50     1:53:30     2:45:37     2:59:06    9:17     4:06:50
1359  Steve Pekala           M4044      195/737     4:03:39       25:48       51:31     1:50:37     2:41:20     2:54:52    9:18     4:06:52
1360  Emily Gage             F2229      113/949     4:02:29       28:14       55:59     1:57:00     2:48:53     3:01:37    9:15     4:06:53
1361  Barry Briscoe          M5559       32/217     4:03:48       26:32       52:53     1:52:46     2:46:15     3:00:16    9:18     4:06:54
1362  Greg Williamson        M5054       78/414     4:06:23       24:37       49:46     1:46:31     2:39:21     2:55:06    9:24     4:06:55
1363  Joe Cockriel           M0121       40/128     4:01:33       24:20       48:29     1:44:44     2:35:10     2:48:47    9:13     4:06:59
1364  Kevin Noth             M3539      157/720     4:03:52       24:21       49:51     1:47:35     2:42:02     2:56:13    9:19     4:07:03
1365  Danny Frank            M3034      132/656     3:58:09       28:49       54:08     1:50:48     2:41:00     2:54:14    9:05     4:07:05
1366  Keith Braue            M4549      140/610     4:03:01       26:00       52:07     1:51:16     2:41:31     2:53:13    9:17     4:07:06
1367  Robert Barthel         M4549      141/610     4:03:24       25:35       50:55     1:48:17     2:39:53     2:53:18    9:17     4:07:07
1368  Natalie Timmers        F2229      114/949     4:04:02       25:23       51:03     1:48:11     2:40:26     2:54:19    9:19     4:07:09
1369  Rebecca Swinney        F2229      115/949     4:04:04       24:51       50:19     1:50:40     2:46:21     3:00:00    9:19     4:07:10
1370  Brian Trier            M3034      133/656     4:02:56       26:23       54:15     1:55:34     2:46:09     2:58:34    9:16     4:07:11
1371  Bruce Blazing          M3539      158/720     4:00:08       27:37       55:42     1:55:25     2:45:49     2:57:58    9:10     4:07:12
1372  Patrick Yoon           M3539      159/720     4:03:36       27:03       53:21     1:53:08     2:47:49     3:01:32    9:18     4:07:13
1373  Sue Lanser             F3539       59/482     4:04:02       26:37       53:32     1:53:28     2:45:12     2:58:19    9:19     4:07:15
1374  Vanessa Kovash         F2229      116/949     4:03:01       27:10       54:51     1:57:20     2:49:56     3:02:24    9:17     4:07:16
1375  James Brophy           M4044      196/737     3:59:22       28:32       55:04     1:52:47     2:41:25     2:54:06    9:08     4:07:18
1376  Lora Johnson           F2229      117/949     4:04:15       25:35       51:54     1:53:11     2:46:59     3:00:28    9:19     4:07:18
1377  Michael Wherry         M3034      134/656     4:04:16       24:57       50:27     1:47:44     2:44:30     2:59:49    9:19     4:07:20
1378  Peter Fruehling        M3539      160/720     4:01:27       30:32       57:33     1:58:00     2:49:28     3:02:04    9:13     4:07:20
1379  Cari Tschida           F3539       60/482     4:03:46       27:59       55:56     1:58:01     2:51:39     3:04:25    9:18     4:07:24
1380  Ron Christen           M6064       13/111     4:06:38       25:15       50:12     1:49:40     2:44:03     2:57:09    9:25     4:07:24
1381  James Williams         M5054       79/414     4:06:31       25:00       49:42     1:48:37     2:43:22     2:58:16    9:25     4:07:25
1382  Kelly O'Laughlin       M3034      135/656     4:04:24       25:23       51:46     1:52:49     2:46:12     2:59:25    9:20     4:07:25
1383  Bethany Dick           F2229      118/949     4:03:19       26:20       51:54     1:49:11     2:44:12     2:58:09    9:17     4:07:26
1384  James O'Brien          M4549      142/610     4:04:28       23:38       48:55     1:47:21     2:41:25     2:55:17    9:20     4:07:27
1385  Heidi Anderson         F3034       77/499     4:03:56       30:22       59:10     2:01:37     2:51:59     3:04:43    9:19     4:07:30
1386  Elias Pastrana-Navarro M3034      136/656     4:01:40       24:56       48:27     1:41:38     2:32:38     2:49:26    9:14     4:07:34
1387  Mark Lapham            M4549      143/610     4:06:58       24:16       48:56     1:47:02     2:45:00     2:59:36    9:26     4:07:38
1388  James Sheldon          M2229      226/848     4:04:24       25:07       50:34     1:49:23     2:44:30     2:58:06    9:20     4:07:38
1389  Adam Nyseth            M2229      227/848     4:07:23       22:17       44:50     1:38:07     2:31:54     2:45:01    9:27     4:07:39
1390  Stephanie Reese        F2229      119/949     4:00:46       27:31       54:09     1:55:09     2:45:35     2:57:57    9:11     4:07:41
1391  John Friesen           M4549      144/610     4:07:19       23:14       46:49     1:39:33     2:29:49     2:45:15    9:26     4:07:41
1392  Monte Marti            M4044      197/737     4:07:29       22:23       45:29     1:42:23     2:40:38     2:55:57    9:27     4:07:43
1393  Lance Martin           M3539      161/720     4:06:58       24:36       49:23     1:46:44     2:41:24     2:58:12    9:26     4:07:43
1394  Lucas Wagner           M2229      228/848     4:07:10       23:53       48:18     1:44:20     2:45:06     3:00:19    9:26     4:07:44
1395  Stephanie Anderson     F2229      120/949     4:04:42       26:51       53:36     1:53:54     2:45:42     3:00:08    9:20     4:07:44
1396  James Jacobsen         M5559       33/217     4:07:28       22:29       46:09     1:43:36     2:37:29     2:53:17    9:27     4:07:45
1397  Susan Malecha          F4549       35/252     4:07:05       25:24       50:19     1:46:27     2:38:01     2:52:36    9:26     4:07:49
1398  Chi Cheung             M3539      162/720     4:04:40       25:09       49:56     1:46:22     2:37:55     2:52:04    9:20     4:07:51
1399  Mike McMahan           M3539      163/720     4:07:13       27:54       55:58     1:56:58     2:50:18     3:03:37    9:26     4:07:57
1400  Anne Schema            F2229      121/949     4:03:58       29:26       57:45     2:00:38     2:52:14     3:04:51    9:19     4:07:59
1401  John Hammje            M3034      137/656     4:07:23       24:31       48:10     1:43:05     2:38:29     2:54:25    9:27     4:08:01
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1402  Erich Schwab           M4044      198/737     4:07:45       23:14       46:07     1:44:11     2:42:20     2:57:47    9:27     4:08:03
1403  Karla Rochin           F3034       78/499     4:02:35       29:31       57:27     1:57:03     2:47:50     3:00:37    9:16     4:08:05
1404  Jennifer Iverson       F3539       61/482     4:02:37       25:28       52:32     1:54:30     2:47:58     3:01:10    9:16     4:08:10
1405  Timothy Fencl          M2229      229/848     4:05:15       23:44       48:18     1:45:27     2:38:38     2:54:22    9:22     4:08:15
1406  Jill Haughey           F3539       62/482     4:05:14       23:22       47:01     1:41:00     2:32:28     2:45:05    9:22     4:08:18
1407  Jeffrey Hanson         M3034      138/656     4:05:16       23:07       47:06     1:43:07     2:39:40     2:54:05    9:22     4:08:21
1408  Mark Uskavitch         M4549      145/610     4:07:19       25:01       49:55     1:46:54     2:37:46     2:51:47    9:26     4:08:22
1409  Chrissy Colchin        F2229      122/949     4:01:05       25:53       51:56     1:52:25     2:47:06     3:01:03    9:12     4:08:22
1410  Rebecca Sherman        F2229      123/949     4:03:00       29:27       57:37     2:00:18     2:52:09     3:05:01    9:17     4:08:22
1411  Phillip Bidon          M4044      199/737     4:07:40       26:03       50:37     1:46:38     2:39:48     2:54:19    9:27     4:08:23
1412  Kimberly Hayden        F2229      124/949     4:07:33       23:36       48:11     1:49:08     2:46:44     3:02:41    9:27     4:08:24
1413  Paul Earl-Torniainen   M3539      164/720     4:07:51       24:52       50:06     1:47:33     2:40:34     2:56:05    9:28     4:08:25
1414  Debra Weir             F3539       63/482     4:01:30       26:53       53:14     1:53:00     2:45:50     3:00:07    9:13     4:08:28
1415  Branton White          M4044      200/737     4:05:17       24:09       47:25     1:39:34     2:26:53     2:40:18    9:22     4:08:30
1416  Adriaan Harmse         M4044      201/737     4:04:56       28:06       56:05     1:58:04     2:48:51     3:01:20    9:21     4:08:31
1417  Ann Sudoh              F3539       64/482     4:07:33       24:18       49:04     1:43:53     2:36:04     2:51:53    9:27     4:08:33
1418  Christine L'Abbe       F0121        7/122     4:05:11       25:08       50:22     1:52:36     2:48:22     3:02:19    9:22     4:08:34
1419  Wayne Walvatne         M5559       34/217     4:08:14       22:24       45:27     1:39:42     2:31:54     2:50:39    9:29     4:08:34
1420  Mark Murphy            M2229      230/848     4:00:44       30:45     1:00:58     2:02:54     2:52:51     3:05:07    9:11     4:08:46
1421  James McManus          M4549      146/610     4:03:04       24:42       48:42     1:44:54     2:38:09     2:52:43    9:17     4:08:47
1422  Jay Nelsen             M4044      202/737     4:07:56       24:19       49:08     1:43:44     2:37:55     2:53:04    9:28     4:08:49
1423  Jason Novak            M3539      165/720     4:07:40       25:16       50:09     1:49:16     2:44:24     2:59:52    9:27     4:08:49
1424  Brad Hanson            M4044      203/737     4:02:22       25:43       50:15     1:45:31     2:37:59     2:52:41    9:15     4:08:50
1425  Kristina Dustrud       F3539       65/482     4:02:45       26:38       53:08     1:52:07     2:43:09     2:56:10    9:16     4:08:50
1426  Marvin Trandem         M6064       14/111     4:07:52       26:12       52:37     1:53:50     2:46:44     3:00:30    9:28     4:08:50
1427  Cali Swager            F0121        8/122     4:04:49       24:23       49:19     1:51:35     2:45:51     2:59:23    9:21     4:08:51
1428  Kent Kelderman         M4549      147/610     4:08:18       25:18       50:52     1:48:26     2:44:50     2:56:48    9:29     4:08:54
1429  Kristen Johnston       F3539       66/482     4:07:39       26:19       52:15     1:51:08     2:42:27     2:55:32    9:27     4:08:55
1430  Amber Marshaus         F2229      125/949     4:05:17       24:59       50:39     1:48:44     2:42:04     2:56:36    9:22     4:08:56
1431  Mark Drapac            M4549      148/610     4:08:25       24:20       48:22     1:42:45     2:37:54     2:53:00    9:29     4:08:57
1432  Chip Schilling         M3539      166/720     4:07:49       27:34       53:21     1:52:04     2:44:06     2:58:01    9:28     4:08:58
1433  Dave Frolick           M4044      204/737     4:08:25       25:09       50:27     1:48:50     2:45:16     2:59:37    9:29     4:08:59
1434  Michael Fecht          M4549      149/610     4:08:10       24:33       48:35     1:44:00     2:35:52     2:50:26    9:28     4:09:02
1435  Paul Huyffer           M6569         3/30     4:08:50       26:26       53:22     1:54:02     2:46:23     2:58:51    9:30     4:09:10
1436  Thomas Mortl           M6064       15/111     4:09:03       25:58       51:50     1:55:17     2:50:43     3:04:45    9:30     4:09:14
1437  Tzivia Leviton         F3539       67/482     4:05:09       28:05       55:30     1:56:22     2:48:18     3:01:35    9:22     4:09:14
1438  Pamela Lundell         F4549       36/252     4:03:32       27:12       53:42     1:54:11     2:46:34     2:59:51    9:18     4:09:14
1439  Frank Kennedy          M3034      139/656     4:05:55       25:20       50:53     1:49:35     2:44:31     2:59:04    9:23     4:09:15
1440  Mary-Helen Mische      F3539       68/482     4:05:34       26:46       53:51     1:56:13     2:50:01     3:03:36    9:22     4:09:15
1441  Rod Vanhoof            M4044      205/737     4:08:40       24:34       49:30     1:48:32     2:45:01     2:57:43    9:30     4:09:18
1442  Eric Graeve            M4549      150/610     4:06:14       24:30       50:23     1:47:33     2:42:35     2:57:43    9:24     4:09:18
1443  Ryan Tooley            M2229      231/848     4:08:42       23:05       45:42     1:39:01     2:31:33     2:47:01    9:30     4:09:21
1444  Kathryn Berkness       F4044       53/382     4:08:19       27:43       55:45     1:58:34     2:51:11     3:04:18    9:29     4:09:22
1445  Teresa Callahan        F4549       37/252     4:08:38       25:16       50:44     1:50:48     2:45:44     3:00:00    9:29     4:09:24
1446  Mark Lowder            M4549      151/610     4:09:26       23:14       46:39     1:41:44     2:31:40     2:46:34    9:31     4:09:30
1447  Phuong Chan            F4044       54/382     4:05:06       28:21       55:40     1:57:22     2:50:51     3:03:32    9:21     4:09:31
1448  Chad Albright          M3539      167/720     4:06:21       22:29       44:17     1:35:55     2:35:33     2:48:31    9:24     4:09:33
1449  Joseph Sonnek Jr       M2229      232/848     4:09:16       22:57       45:47     1:40:19     2:36:31     2:51:32    9:31     4:09:36
1450  Emily McGlynn          F2229      126/949     4:04:58       27:27       53:54     1:54:37     2:49:33     3:02:44    9:21     4:09:37
1451  Jennifer Tindale       F3539       69/482     4:04:37       26:55       52:39     1:51:29     2:45:28     2:59:15    9:20     4:09:38
1452  Lee Strandjord         M4549      152/610     4:06:31       24:25       50:27     1:48:52     2:43:20     2:59:43    9:25     4:09:38
1453  Matthew Onnen          M3034      140/656     4:06:31       24:46       49:55     1:45:56     2:36:03     2:49:16    9:25     4:09:38
1454  Samantha Michelmore    F3034       79/499     4:06:17       27:02       54:08     1:57:08     2:50:38     3:04:12    9:24     4:09:39
1455  Tim Graham             M4044      206/737     4:06:17       26:13       51:50     1:48:49     2:40:12     2:53:52    9:24     4:09:40
1456  Stephanie Sanchez      F4044       55/382     4:04:58       25:34       51:31     1:50:31     2:43:49     2:57:54    9:21     4:09:41
1457  Verle Grove            M6064       16/111     4:05:59       26:36       53:58     1:54:50     2:47:19     3:01:30    9:23     4:09:41
1458  Kam Hyland             M2229      233/848     4:05:16       22:49       46:40     1:39:25     2:35:36     2:56:34    9:22     4:09:41
1459  Natascha Bartsh        F3034       80/499     4:06:03       25:37       51:21     1:51:26     2:45:43     2:58:56    9:24     4:09:43
1460  Becca Skadsberg        F0121        9/122     4:06:38       27:18       54:42     1:55:27     2:48:50     3:02:31    9:25     4:09:43
1461  Karsten Finseth        M2229      234/848     4:05:48       24:16       48:26     1:45:07     2:42:07     2:56:32    9:23     4:09:44
1462  Bastiaan Vanacker      M3034      141/656     4:08:52       24:29       49:20     1:45:51     2:44:42     2:59:26    9:30     4:09:45
1463  Bill Richardson        M4549      153/610     4:06:00       27:25       54:03     1:55:19     2:47:13     3:01:03    9:23     4:09:45
1464  Abraham Sirota         M4044      207/737     4:09:27       25:01       49:36     1:50:15     2:45:47     2:59:41    9:31     4:09:46
1465  Andrew Cooper          M2229      235/848     4:09:31       21:32       44:01     1:40:15     2:39:32     2:54:28    9:31     4:09:46
1466  Andriette Wickstrom    F5054       11/122     4:09:42       25:05       51:20     1:52:40     2:48:10     3:02:49    9:32     4:09:49
1467  Tami Bliss             F3034       81/499     4:06:02       27:28       54:45     1:57:06     2:50:35     3:03:59    9:24     4:09:49
1468  Robert Mortimer        M5559       35/217     4:06:29       28:08       55:48     1:57:49     2:50:13     3:03:31    9:25     4:09:49
1469  Carl Stemm             M5054       80/414     4:04:29       29:04       57:40     2:00:41     2:52:17     3:04:57    9:20     4:09:52
1470  Randy Holleschau       M4044      208/737     4:09:22       24:49       50:19     1:48:54     2:43:20     2:56:57    9:31     4:09:52
1471  Jon Owen               M5054       81/414     4:09:02       24:35       49:22     1:46:19     2:41:11     2:55:49    9:30     4:09:54
1472  Sunny Freed            F4549       38/252     4:08:59       24:48       50:31     1:47:08     2:40:09     2:54:17    9:30     4:09:56
1473  Christopher Gross      M2229      236/848     4:06:14       24:14       48:40     1:43:38     2:39:28     2:54:06    9:24     4:09:58
1474  Pamela Fink            F4044       56/382     4:06:23       27:01       54:53     1:56:57     2:50:19     3:03:37    9:24     4:09:59
1475  Sparrowleaf McGregor   M3034      142/656     4:06:00       23:35       47:36     1:45:02     2:40:11     2:54:21    9:23     4:10:02
1476  Susan Beth             F2229      127/949     4:09:20       27:03       53:53     1:54:24     2:50:19     3:03:59    9:31     4:10:03
1477  Steven Hanson          M4044      209/737     4:03:28       27:14       54:31     1:56:13     2:51:16     3:03:40    9:18     4:10:08
1478  Karen Ryan             F3539       70/482     4:09:00       25:41       52:03     1:52:18     2:47:14     3:01:15    9:30     4:10:11
1479  Amy Grondahl           F3034       82/499     4:03:54       28:23       56:12     1:57:28     2:49:06     3:01:37    9:19     4:10:13
1480  Renato Fornoni         M4549      154/610     4:07:14       24:39       49:28     1:44:25     2:33:27     2:46:05    9:26     4:10:14
1481  Jay Degener            M3539      168/720     4:02:59       29:16       56:19     1:52:56     2:44:44     2:58:06    9:17     4:10:15
1482  Lucas Leaon            M2229      237/848     4:07:02       25:00       51:56     1:51:50     2:46:33     3:00:24    9:26     4:10:16
1483  Kurt Becker            M4044      210/737     4:09:48       25:34       51:31     1:52:00     2:46:09     3:00:26    9:32     4:10:17
1484  Troy Smith             M2229      238/848     4:09:21       24:27       49:33     1:48:27     2:44:32     2:58:52    9:31     4:10:20
1485  Tammara Nussrallah     F3539       71/482     4:06:46       25:28       50:31     1:49:43     2:43:58     2:58:49    9:25     4:10:23
1486  Laurie Knutson         F4549       39/252     4:07:21       24:21       50:17     1:50:29     2:48:07     3:02:53    9:27     4:10:23
1487  Tony Pelzel            M2229      239/848     4:06:49       25:32       51:56     1:51:39     2:47:30     3:01:50    9:25     4:10:23
1488  Derek Fritze           M2229      240/848     4:09:30       23:45       47:46     1:47:06     2:46:27     3:01:26    9:31     4:10:24
1489  Brooke Westby          F2229      128/949     4:01:55       28:01       56:04     1:58:51     2:50:11     3:02:34    9:14     4:10:25
1490  Stephen Robertson      M4549      155/610     4:10:01       25:54       53:29     1:57:00     2:50:41     3:04:20    9:33     4:10:27
1491  Gerald Dunwoody        M4549      156/610     4:04:03       27:00       52:07     1:47:59     2:36:21     2:48:28    9:19     4:10:31
1492  Cindy Crandall         F3539       72/482     4:06:50       27:00       54:05     1:55:37     2:48:42     3:02:30    9:25     4:10:33
1493  Bill McNary            M3539      169/720     4:10:14       24:05       48:47     1:46:32     2:49:00     3:04:27    9:33     4:10:36
1494  Claudia Hornibrook     F4044       57/382     4:09:24       27:18       54:33     1:55:28     2:48:48     3:02:47    9:31     4:10:37
1495  Douglas Brandt         M6064       17/111     4:10:00       25:39       51:33     1:51:47     2:45:02     2:58:29    9:33     4:10:38
1496  Marcus Peterson        M4044      211/737     4:06:23       27:51       55:16     1:56:36     2:49:38     3:03:07    9:24     4:10:42
1497  Peter McCuskey         M0121       41/128     4:10:01       24:25       49:25     1:45:43     2:45:06     2:59:17    9:33     4:10:45
1498  Jennifer Goodman       F2229      129/949     4:07:11       29:38       58:06     2:01:08     2:52:48     3:05:57    9:26     4:10:45
1499  James Brown            M4549      157/610     4:09:46       25:54       52:20     1:51:13     2:46:54     3:01:44    9:32     4:10:49
1500  Nancy Hoegh            F5054       12/122     4:10:12       24:58       50:19     1:49:18     2:47:54     3:01:48    9:33     4:10:49
1501  Lisa Hlavacek          F4044       58/382     4:09:41       28:25       57:25     2:00:36     2:52:29     3:05:47    9:32     4:10:50
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1502  Luke Hoeppner          M2229      241/848     4:10:13       23:50       47:59     1:45:00     2:39:33     2:55:00    9:33     4:10:51
1503  Vadim Bartlov          M2229      242/848     4:06:30       28:22       55:40     1:54:49     2:48:16     3:01:59    9:25     4:10:55
1504  Sheri Cooper           F3539       73/482     4:06:55       26:24       53:16     1:54:16     2:46:13     2:59:43    9:26     4:10:57
1505  Jody Sowell            M3034      143/656     4:07:41       26:59       52:29     1:50:25     2:41:53     2:55:52    9:27     4:10:57
1506  Arthur Witte           M4549      158/610     4:07:00       27:42       54:39     1:56:20     2:50:50     3:04:13    9:26     4:10:58
1507  Subbu Venkat           M4044      212/737     4:10:17       26:16       52:13     1:52:46     2:47:15     3:01:40    9:33     4:11:00
1508  David Kleeman          M5054       82/414     4:10:18       24:16       48:58     1:50:06     2:50:39     3:04:55    9:33     4:11:00
1509  John Groh              M3034      144/656     4:04:35       26:21       51:32     1:49:43     2:40:00     2:54:15    9:20     4:11:01
1510  Heather Kalous         F3034       83/499     4:07:39       27:18       54:33     1:54:39     2:45:07     2:58:29    9:27     4:11:04
1511  Greg Foster            M3539      170/720     4:10:24       24:33       50:29     1:48:14     2:39:43     2:53:36    9:34     4:11:05
1512  Robert Schlesinger     M2229      243/848     4:07:30       23:28       47:23     1:43:06     2:39:40     2:54:08    9:27     4:11:06
1513  Evan Sanders           M4044      213/737     4:07:30       27:18       54:27     1:56:22     2:49:40     3:03:11    9:27     4:11:07
1514  Ann Otto               F3034       84/499     4:07:11       28:56       57:02     1:58:26     2:53:06     3:06:29    9:26     4:11:08
1515  Lindsay Twa            F3034       85/499     4:10:17       26:04       52:29     1:50:52     2:46:24     3:00:25    9:33     4:11:09
1516  Jeffrey Selness        M4549      159/610     4:07:32       26:28       52:13     1:52:38     2:45:20     2:58:52    9:27     4:11:09
1517  Andrew Bartczak        M4549      160/610     4:10:54       27:04       53:49     1:55:01     2:52:52     3:08:15    9:35     4:11:10
1518  Nicholas Graham        M3034      145/656     4:11:05       21:15       44:29     1:44:00     2:42:20     2:57:30    9:35     4:11:11
1519  Kimberlee Keast        F3539       74/482     4:05:39       29:24       57:45     1:59:34     2:50:48     3:03:40    9:23     4:11:12
1520  Kathy Brunick          F3034       86/499     4:07:31       26:09       52:53     1:54:41     2:49:09     3:02:54    9:27     4:11:14
1521  Marjorie Kelly         F4044       59/382     4:07:36       27:04       54:06     1:55:45     2:48:41     3:02:43    9:27     4:11:16
1522  Matt Weier             M2229      244/848     4:11:10       20:07       39:55     1:28:21     2:27:42     2:49:59    9:35     4:11:17
1523  Ronald Longo           M3539      171/720     4:07:29       29:13       58:08     2:04:22     2:56:23     3:09:03    9:27     4:11:17
1524  Greg Seidel            M3034      146/656     4:07:21       24:16       48:17     1:45:49     2:48:15     3:02:50    9:27     4:11:18
1525  Christophe Bullock     M4549      161/610     4:06:51       29:16       59:36     2:05:01     2:56:43     3:09:04    9:25     4:11:19
1526  Bonnie Erickson        F5054       13/122     4:06:35       31:28     1:04:08                             2:54:50    9:25     4:11:19
1527  Thomas Schlaefer       M5054       83/414     4:10:24       25:24       51:42     1:53:02     2:48:28     3:07:27    9:33     4:11:20
1528  Jeff Lucas             M5054       84/414     4:08:09       26:29       53:07     1:52:51     2:47:59     3:02:04    9:28     4:11:23
1529  Robert Boisvert        M4549      162/610     4:10:22       26:50       52:25     1:51:01     2:41:46     2:56:17    9:33     4:11:26
1530  Jeremy Jongbloedt      M3034      147/656     4:11:12       21:44       43:55     1:39:23     2:41:18     2:58:57    9:35     4:11:26
1531  Michael Mazanet        M3034      148/656     4:03:59       24:30       49:54     1:46:37     2:39:43     2:53:27    9:19     4:11:27
1532  Vicki Snowden          F3539       75/482     4:07:03       25:58       52:19     1:52:05     2:45:43     3:00:27    9:26     4:11:27
1533  Keith Knutson          M5054       85/414     4:10:30       27:22       53:33     1:54:40     2:51:00     3:04:43    9:34     4:11:27
1534  Thomas Kavanaugh       M4044      214/737     4:08:18       24:52       50:42     1:51:20     2:46:25     3:01:08    9:29     4:11:27
1535  Annie Vogel-Ciernia    F0121       10/122     4:08:01       26:01       52:07     1:51:14     2:44:47     2:59:04    9:28     4:11:29
1536  Randy Pool             M4549      163/610     4:10:33       24:48       49:56     1:49:06     2:47:15     3:01:32    9:34     4:11:29
1537  Kari Lorch             F4044       60/382     4:11:00       24:52       49:52     1:51:52     2:51:03     3:05:36    9:35     4:11:31
1538  Nick Pilney            M4044      215/737     4:04:23       27:23       51:57     1:46:15     2:38:45     2:52:22    9:20     4:11:33
1539  John Gaede             M2229      245/848     4:05:25       27:53       54:42     1:55:22     2:46:10     2:58:42    9:22     4:11:33
1540  Rainer Schira          M3539      172/720     4:08:26       25:27       51:08     1:48:50     2:41:23     2:55:30    9:29     4:11:34
1541  Steven Haugesag        M4549      164/610     4:10:41       24:58       49:25     1:45:41     2:42:00     2:57:27    9:34     4:11:34
1542  Patricia Ross          F4549       40/252     4:03:27       30:00       59:05     1:59:54     2:49:53     3:02:40    9:18     4:11:35
1543  John Gable             M4549      165/610     4:10:18       26:31       53:07     1:53:31     2:50:47     3:04:52    9:33     4:11:35
1544  Rob Johnson            M6064       18/111     4:10:59       25:55       51:29     1:49:52     2:44:07     2:58:48    9:35     4:11:36
1545  Jason Witt             M2229      246/848     4:11:30       20:48       41:47     1:30:40     2:25:12     2:40:24    9:36     4:11:41
1546  Jennifer Totoritis     F2229      130/949     4:10:36       28:29       56:03     1:57:52     2:49:32     3:02:58    9:34     4:11:44
1547  Paul Glade             M5054       86/414     4:11:05       24:44       49:30     1:45:47     2:41:23     2:58:00    9:35     4:11:45
1548  Greg Couser            M3539      173/720     4:11:00       24:27       48:55     1:44:04     2:36:00     2:51:08    9:35     4:11:46
1549  Elizabeth Luke         F2229      131/949     4:08:04       26:21       53:36     1:53:34     2:47:50     3:01:48    9:28     4:11:47
1550  Jennifer Hofschulte    F2229      132/949     4:08:32       27:49       55:41     1:57:33     2:50:40     3:04:38    9:29     4:11:48
1551  Jeffrey Pearman        M5054       87/414     4:11:00       23:43       47:42     1:44:12     2:43:01     3:00:44    9:35     4:11:52
1552  Jessica Tierney        F2229      133/949     4:06:20       27:30       54:57     1:57:10     2:51:15     3:04:30    9:24     4:11:54
1553  John Paisley           M5054       88/414     4:11:37       25:15       50:54     1:50:17     2:44:45     2:59:32    9:36     4:11:55
1554  Kyle Schintz           M3034      149/656     4:06:12       30:42       58:45     2:03:06     2:56:16     3:08:59    9:24     4:11:56
1555  Bob Dubiel             M4044      216/737     4:11:23       23:51       47:28     1:41:59     2:40:22     2:55:07    9:36     4:11:58
1556  Amy Hertel             F3034       87/499     4:04:27       26:21       53:42     1:54:54     2:47:36     3:01:19    9:20     4:12:00
1557  Rick Burgstaler        M2229      247/848     4:07:54       25:56       53:13     1:53:18     2:47:37     3:01:08    9:28     4:12:02
1558  David Downs            M3034      150/656     4:08:31       27:34       55:04     1:55:44     2:48:20     3:02:20    9:29     4:12:03
1559  Edward Rousseau        M6569         4/30     4:11:58       25:32       51:54     1:52:46     2:46:10     2:59:55    9:37     4:12:04
1560  Peter Huberty          M4044      217/737     4:03:57       30:30       59:39     2:02:57     2:53:21     3:05:26    9:19     4:12:04
1561  Lee Beck               M2229      248/848     4:08:43       23:41       49:55     1:48:13     2:47:23     3:01:39    9:30     4:12:07
1562  Alberto Villa          M4044      218/737     4:11:08       25:23       51:01     1:52:10     2:49:57     3:04:04    9:35     4:12:07
1563  Jennifer Klava         F2229      134/949     4:07:05       28:25       56:35     2:10:57     3:01:32     3:13:46    9:26     4:12:09
1564  Jill Olson             F2229      135/949     4:04:01       30:29       59:39     2:02:56     2:55:01     3:08:31    9:19     4:12:09
1565  Abby Souders           F2229      136/949     4:11:13       24:50       49:55     1:48:26     2:45:29     3:00:35    9:35     4:12:09
1566  Jason Bociurko         M3034      151/656     4:11:20       27:07       54:50     1:57:10     2:51:28     3:04:46    9:36     4:12:11
1567  Christine Bociurko     F4044       61/382     4:11:20       27:08       54:51     1:57:12     2:51:29     3:04:46    9:36     4:12:11
1568  Bob Frawley            M5054       89/414     4:08:08       25:27       51:55     1:53:19     2:47:56     3:02:06    9:28     4:12:14
1569  Jay Ebbesen            M5054       90/414     4:05:59       30:52     1:00:33     2:04:29     2:55:41     3:08:05    9:23     4:12:15
1570  Aj Alade               M4044      219/737     4:04:02       27:19       53:43     1:53:20     2:42:42     2:54:56    9:19     4:12:18
1571  Stacey Clouse          F3539       76/482     4:11:37       25:32       50:56     1:48:55     2:43:02     2:56:13    9:36     4:12:18
1572  Matt Ryan              M3034      152/656     4:08:29       26:05       51:40     1:51:17     2:45:42     2:59:27    9:29     4:12:21
1573  Jon Olsen              M2229      249/848     4:09:09       24:42       49:36     1:45:05     2:37:46     2:52:32    9:31     4:12:23
1574  Jamie Myran            F3034       88/499     4:11:45       25:32       50:56     1:48:55     2:44:14     2:58:23    9:37     4:12:26
1575  Michael Olivier        M2229      250/848     4:11:43       23:52       47:18     1:41:28     2:42:08     2:56:54    9:37     4:12:28
1576  Darren Matthes         M3034      153/656     4:11:16       24:40       50:15     1:49:28     2:44:12     2:58:34    9:35     4:12:29
1577  Christopher Johanneson M3034      154/656     4:11:44       24:24       49:24     1:46:23     2:45:15     3:04:08    9:37     4:12:30
1578  Tim Donegan            M4549      166/610     4:11:32       25:38       51:32     1:50:04     2:45:24     2:58:54    9:36     4:12:30
1579  Jack Prentice          M3539      174/720     4:09:00       25:37       50:43     1:49:51     2:48:21     3:02:31    9:30     4:12:30
1580  Ken Perchaluk          M5559       36/217     4:11:56       26:32       52:18     1:51:07     2:44:03     2:57:54    9:37     4:12:31
1581  Gerry Berkowski        M5054       91/414     4:11:56       26:32       52:18     1:51:07     2:44:02     2:57:57    9:37     4:12:31
1582  Robert Wagner          M3539      175/720     4:11:41       27:37       54:53     1:57:19     2:52:33     3:06:47    9:36     4:12:32
1583  Rachel Kurtzleben      F0121       11/122     4:08:22       27:14       56:27     2:00:38     2:53:59     3:07:07    9:29     4:12:32
1584  George Griesgraber     M4044      220/737     4:04:35       28:24       54:54     1:58:45     2:50:14     3:03:09    9:20     4:12:35
1585  Jenni Chillstrom       F2229      137/949     4:04:53       26:32       52:25     1:51:09     2:45:21     2:59:30    9:21     4:12:35
1586  Kristin Sailsbury      F2229      138/949     4:04:53       26:32       52:26     1:51:10     2:45:21     2:59:31    9:21     4:12:36
1587  Elizabeth Jensen       F2229      139/949     4:04:52       26:32       52:26     1:51:09     2:45:20     2:59:30    9:21     4:12:36
1588  Joel Van Heyst         M3539      176/720     4:05:48       26:31       52:44     1:50:09     2:44:36     2:58:18    9:23     4:12:39
1589  Benjamin Haselbauer    M2229      251/848     4:04:06       31:17     1:02:17     2:09:10     3:00:12     3:12:09    9:19     4:12:44
1590  Jeff Winter            M3539      177/720     4:09:45       24:25       48:53     1:49:03     2:45:36     3:01:37    9:32     4:12:48
1591  Amy Cowell             F2229      140/949     4:11:58       25:30       52:28     1:54:38     2:52:04     3:05:39    9:37     4:12:49
1592  Brittney Lockner       F2229      141/949     4:07:01       28:04       55:48     1:58:03     2:50:09     3:03:33    9:26     4:12:51
1593  Raymond Despiegler     M4044      221/737     4:09:42       26:52       53:28     1:51:58     2:41:01     2:54:38    9:32     4:12:55
1594  Todd Chance Wagoner    M4044      222/737     4:09:41       26:44       52:55     1:50:23     2:41:50     2:55:23    9:32     4:12:55
1595  Theresa Bartelma       F2229      142/949     4:12:14       25:38       51:25     1:50:11     2:43:39     2:57:53    9:38     4:12:57
1596  Steve Levine           M5559       37/217     4:12:20       25:05       51:13     1:52:38     2:51:51     3:05:56    9:38     4:12:57
1597  Kevin Crudden          M5054       92/414     4:09:11       26:57       54:00     1:55:20     2:50:39     3:04:56    9:31     4:12:57
1598  Daniel Foster          M4044      223/737     4:09:56       23:59       47:58     1:42:11     2:37:24     2:52:05    9:32     4:13:00
1599  William Berg           M4549      167/610     4:09:47       26:24       52:01     1:51:18     2:42:26     2:55:56    9:32     4:13:00
1600  Tony Baker             M3034      155/656     4:05:51       29:39       57:58     1:59:28     2:51:27     3:04:26    9:23     4:13:01
1601  Mike Chillstrom        M2229      252/848     4:05:14       26:24       52:36     1:51:24     2:47:51     3:01:21    9:22     4:13:02
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1602  Marc Mortl             M3034      156/656     4:09:43       23:02       47:06     1:43:19     2:48:34                9:32     4:13:04
1603  Terrence Grimm         M2229      253/848     4:09:44       25:03       50:53     1:49:23     2:45:11     3:00:28    9:32     4:13:05
1604  Bob O'Meara            M3539      178/720     4:08:50       27:14       52:39     1:53:03     2:48:59     3:03:43    9:30     4:13:05
1605  Paul Pirner            M3539      179/720     4:04:52       27:50       54:13     1:52:50     2:43:40     2:56:33    9:21     4:13:07
1606  Carl Unger             M3034      157/656     4:12:41       23:51       47:11     1:40:29     2:36:48     2:52:51    9:39     4:13:09
1607  Tom Lynch              M4044      224/737     4:09:11       26:05       52:04     1:51:23     2:44:30     2:58:58    9:31     4:13:10
1608  Metin Uz               M4044      225/737     4:08:09       29:32       58:26     2:00:28     2:53:45     3:06:50    9:28     4:13:11
1609  Maria Emmerich         F2229      143/949     4:09:52       26:21       53:59     1:56:08     2:51:58     3:05:27    9:32     4:13:11
1610  Jennifer Weinholzer    F2229      144/949     4:08:29       28:04       56:43     2:02:50     2:55:04     3:07:53    9:29     4:13:12
1611  Natalie Thom           F2229      145/949     4:07:58       30:18       59:16     2:02:50     2:55:08     3:07:52    9:28     4:13:12
1612  Mara Paulson           F2229      146/949     4:10:09       25:45       52:09     1:53:40     2:49:40     3:03:42    9:33     4:13:13
1613  Sara Boe               F2229      147/949     4:08:39       26:38       53:17     1:55:25     2:50:20     3:04:14    9:29     4:13:14
1614  Chris Gillis           M3034      158/656     4:11:57       28:59       58:23     2:03:33     2:57:55     3:11:24    9:37     4:13:15
1615  Abbie Frank            F2229      148/949     4:06:58       29:59       58:08     1:58:25     2:49:52     3:02:54    9:26     4:13:16
1616  Theresa Walter         F4044       62/382     4:09:34       26:57       55:02     1:56:11     2:48:50     3:02:04    9:32     4:13:20
1617  Alexandra Parkhurst    F0121       12/122     4:10:24       25:15       52:07     1:54:37     2:49:04     3:03:08    9:33     4:13:23
1618  Jake Loesch            M3034      159/656     4:13:05       23:03       47:29     1:45:25     2:44:01     3:00:08    9:40     4:13:25
1619  Susan Hilal            F3034       89/499     4:09:34       25:58       52:18     1:52:08     2:46:30     3:01:02    9:32     4:13:27
1620  Theresa Woosley        F3539       77/482     4:12:51       24:11       49:02     1:48:37     2:49:14     3:03:08    9:39     4:13:27
1621  Erika Henning          F2229      149/949     4:09:43       28:44       57:15     2:00:07     2:51:54     3:04:59    9:32     4:13:28
1622  Laura Greeder          F3539       78/482     4:09:46       28:02       56:19     1:57:35     2:49:48     3:04:01    9:32     4:13:29
1623  Jay Dommeyer           M4549      168/610     4:13:25       26:20       52:16     1:51:17     2:46:39     3:01:42    9:40     4:13:29
1624  Tom Goblish            M4044      226/737     4:10:29       21:35       44:53     1:37:40     2:40:44     2:57:08    9:34     4:13:29
1625  Tom Pedersen           M5559       38/217     4:12:54       25:05       51:14     1:50:38     2:48:18     3:02:41    9:39     4:13:30
1626  Ryan Strack            M2229      254/848     4:12:44       25:04       49:50     1:54:02     2:48:27     3:02:14    9:39     4:13:31
1627  Mark Steinhauser       M5559       39/217     4:12:17       26:11       52:23     1:51:36     2:41:10     2:56:28    9:38     4:13:33
1628  Paul Marietta          M3034      160/656     4:13:11       24:28       49:10     1:53:26     2:49:04     3:07:49    9:40     4:13:36
1629  Jenny Marietta         F3034       90/499     4:13:12       24:28       49:10     1:53:26     2:49:04     3:07:49    9:40     4:13:36
1630  Jennifer Brink         F2229      150/949     4:12:58       24:01       48:27     1:47:00     2:43:39     3:00:09    9:39     4:13:39
1631  Laura Carrow           F2229      151/949     4:05:39       27:41       55:29     1:58:08     2:50:52     3:03:48    9:23     4:13:39
1632  Steve Carr             M4549      169/610     4:12:33       26:39       53:39     1:52:45     2:47:02     3:01:15    9:38     4:13:41
1633  Mark Boecker           M4044      227/737     4:10:03       25:11       49:39     1:46:48     2:38:34     2:54:19    9:33     4:13:43
1634  Brian Tifft            M4549      170/610     4:12:51       24:55       51:12     1:50:10     2:43:51     2:59:39    9:39     4:13:44
1635  Rommel Agcamaran       M2229      255/848     4:05:02       26:53       52:58     1:50:06     2:39:26     2:53:29    9:21     4:13:44
1636  James Poindexter       M4044      228/737     4:05:11       22:09       45:03     1:38:37     2:32:45     2:48:55    9:22     4:13:45
1637  Martina Sailer         F2229      152/949     4:10:42       24:43       49:40     1:46:57     2:42:37     2:56:45    9:34     4:13:47
1638  Kevin Verzal           M2229      256/848     4:07:29       25:10       50:26     1:47:36     2:38:48     2:54:17    9:27     4:13:47
1639  Dale Fredrickson       M5054       93/414     4:12:52       25:15       50:50     1:50:57     2:43:58     2:59:44    9:39     4:13:48
1640  Jon Otto               M4044      229/737     4:13:11       25:07       50:48     1:49:53     2:44:16     3:00:02    9:40     4:13:48
1641  Luke Zimmerman         M3034      161/656     4:06:43       27:42       54:47     1:55:51     2:51:07     3:04:08    9:25     4:13:50
1642  Gloria Jansen          F6064         2/20     4:13:45       25:40       52:19     1:51:49     2:44:33     2:59:11    9:41     4:13:51
1643  Dan Becker             M4044      230/737     4:13:03       24:35       49:47     1:50:15     2:46:59     3:01:23    9:40     4:13:52
1644  Steven Lange           M3539      180/720     4:09:43       28:39       56:49     1:59:03     2:50:05     3:03:25    9:32     4:13:52
1645  Kay Daniels            F4044       63/382     4:06:47       27:26       54:33     1:54:56     2:47:20     3:00:19    9:25     4:13:53
1646  Mark Mislivec          M2229      257/848     4:09:04       27:49       54:34     1:53:47     2:47:57     3:03:20    9:30     4:13:58
1647  John Wolfe             M3539      181/720     4:13:00       29:09       57:20     1:57:14     2:51:31     3:04:46    9:39     4:14:00
1648  Lauren Fredericks      F2229      153/949     4:10:01       29:21       58:53     2:03:10     2:55:16     3:08:56    9:33     4:14:01
1649  Dustin Lange           M0121       42/128     4:13:17       24:23       49:22     1:46:35     2:45:38     3:00:24    9:40     4:14:01
1650  Bruce Heyl             M4549      171/610     4:10:36       27:41       54:14     1:54:35     2:46:05     3:00:04    9:34     4:14:02
1651  Chris Hegna            M4044      231/737     4:10:36       26:23       52:25     1:50:49     2:48:31     3:02:10    9:34     4:14:04
1652  Kary Miller            M4549      172/610     4:10:38       24:46       50:28     1:51:25     2:48:05     3:01:22    9:34     4:14:04
1653  Melissa Wieczorek      F3539       79/482     4:09:39       33:23     1:04:24     2:09:09     3:00:06     3:12:15    9:32     4:14:04
1654  Kathryn Hickey         F4044       64/382     4:10:44       26:40       53:56     1:53:27     2:46:43     3:00:42    9:34     4:14:05
1655  Scott Helt             M3539      182/720     4:13:45       24:08       48:15     1:46:07     2:46:59     3:03:06    9:41     4:14:05
1656  Tina Hjeltman          F3539       80/482     4:07:36       28:38       55:55     1:54:18     2:46:53     3:00:15    9:27     4:14:06
1657  Blaine Schmidt         M4044      232/737     4:13:42       24:39       47:29     1:44:37     2:44:25     3:00:08    9:41     4:14:10
1658  Dan Strittmater        M3539      183/720     4:10:02       25:15       50:49     1:51:39     2:51:11     3:04:47    9:33     4:14:11
1659  Jeremy Dyer            M2229      258/848     4:13:44       24:20       49:01     1:47:10     2:46:32     3:02:16    9:41     4:14:12
1660  Barclay Kruse          M5559       40/217     4:13:18       27:07       54:56     1:57:56     2:52:53     3:09:01    9:40     4:14:15
1661  David Reno             M5054       94/414     4:06:48       27:23       54:13     1:54:25     2:46:36     3:01:00    9:25     4:14:16
1662  Matthew Stahl          M2229      259/848     4:09:57       27:56       54:29     1:53:07     2:47:49     3:01:33    9:32     4:14:17
1663  Patrick Shannon        M4044      233/737     4:10:20       28:34       56:00     1:57:48     2:51:16     3:05:35    9:33     4:14:18
1664  Matt Oswald            M3539      184/720     4:11:11       24:55       50:13     1:52:00     2:48:21     3:03:19    9:35     4:14:24
1665  Kristen Gerlach        F3539       81/482     4:11:11       24:57       50:54     1:54:12     2:54:13     3:08:28    9:35     4:14:25
1666  Melanie Lange-Anderson F4549       41/252     4:13:48       24:47       49:56     1:49:22     2:44:22     2:59:26    9:41     4:14:25
1667  Terry Rowe             M4549      173/610     4:10:02       26:08       50:46     1:52:08     2:47:56     3:02:27    9:33     4:14:25
1668  Jacob Law              M0121       43/128     4:11:01       27:40       55:13     1:58:16     2:52:09     3:05:34    9:35     4:14:27
1669  Sandra Garza           F2229      154/949     4:11:15       25:05       50:39     1:53:54     2:50:50     3:05:01    9:35     4:14:30
1670  Cathy Olson            F4549       42/252     4:10:07       27:47       56:16     1:59:38     2:55:00     3:09:12    9:33     4:14:30
1671  Christophe Hoelck      M4044      234/737     4:13:27       26:23       52:24     1:53:51     2:50:28     3:05:31    9:40     4:14:30
1672  Christopher Pahl       M5054       95/414     4:13:46       26:05       52:01     1:52:14     2:51:45     3:07:02    9:41     4:14:30
1673  Rod Hommerding         M3539      185/720     4:13:16       27:43       54:53     1:56:25     2:53:08     3:06:46    9:40     4:14:34
1674  Darrell Christensen    M7074         1/11     4:14:08       28:39       56:35     1:59:41     2:53:36     3:07:39    9:42     4:14:35
1675  Naomi Wood             F2229      155/949     4:09:16       27:56       55:09     1:58:14     2:52:04     3:05:44    9:31     4:14:36
1676  Jared Anderson         M2229      260/848     4:14:01       23:57       47:44     1:46:06     2:40:46     2:56:06    9:42     4:14:36
1677  Theresa Mills          F4044       65/382     4:11:18       27:16       54:13     1:55:46     2:49:58     3:04:26    9:36     4:14:36
1678  John Harris            M5559       41/217     4:10:38       27:15       55:05     1:56:22     2:49:17     3:02:21    9:34     4:14:37
1679  Ivonne Landon          F3034       91/499     4:10:44       25:43       51:44     1:52:36     2:46:38     3:00:32    9:34     4:14:39
1680  Jan Viet               M4044      235/737     4:08:24       25:34       50:42     1:52:42     2:49:12     3:04:29    9:29     4:14:40
1681  Tad Hauck              M4549      174/610     4:09:43       27:40       55:13     1:55:49     2:49:07     3:03:08    9:32     4:14:40
1682  Glenn Herzog           M6064       19/111     4:14:28       27:45       55:39     1:58:26     2:53:07     3:06:58    9:43     4:14:42
1683  Chadd Benson           M3034      162/656     4:13:47       26:00       52:28     1:52:23     2:48:13     3:02:54    9:41     4:14:46
1684  Ovid Westin            M4549      175/610     4:08:29       27:52       55:48     1:57:27     2:50:20     3:04:14    9:29     4:14:48
1685  Tim Ruff               M4044      236/737     4:10:46       28:49       56:09     1:57:58     2:51:40     3:05:02    9:34     4:14:52
1686  David Graham           M4549      176/610     4:10:32       28:51       57:14     1:59:42     2:51:39     3:04:44    9:34     4:14:54
1687  Bruce Lemmons          M4044      237/737     4:11:55       24:36       50:10     1:47:58     2:42:10     2:57:50    9:37     4:14:55
1688  Gary Heaser            M3539      186/720     4:13:40       25:48       52:57     1:57:07     2:54:33     3:08:50    9:41     4:14:57
1689  Debbie Lipscomb        F3539       82/482     4:13:40       25:47       52:15     1:51:07     2:45:11     3:13:53    9:41     4:14:57
1690  Art Punyko             M4044      238/737     4:13:48       26:23       52:59     1:51:37     2:46:03     3:00:21    9:41     4:14:59
1691  Erin Roche             F2229      156/949     4:08:24       30:17     1:00:07     2:08:35     2:56:50     3:09:28    9:29     4:14:59
1692  Tom Mueller            M4044      239/737     4:13:47       26:22       53:00     1:51:37     2:46:01     3:00:51    9:41     4:14:59
1693  Robert Petrzelka       M5054       96/414     4:08:16       26:26       51:39     1:50:03     2:46:41     3:01:43    9:29     4:15:00
1694  Kari Leif              F2229      157/949     4:08:55       30:55     1:00:04     2:07:23                            9:30     4:15:01
1695  Erin Randall           F2229      158/949     4:13:49       25:40       52:06     1:51:49     2:50:14     3:04:18    9:41     4:15:03
1696  Reed Schneider         M2229      261/848     4:11:09       24:16       48:26     1:46:37     2:40:25     2:55:54    9:35     4:15:06
1697  David Meisinger        M4044      240/737     4:11:02       24:20       48:41     1:46:54     2:43:50     2:57:56    9:35     4:15:07
1698  William Richtman       M5559       42/217     4:09:47       28:39       58:27     2:00:45     2:53:48     3:07:01    9:32     4:15:10
1699  Lorne Ricard           M5054       97/414     4:14:37       23:57       47:00     1:39:11     2:30:46     2:46:32    9:43     4:15:10
1700  John Mathison          M2229      262/848     4:08:13       27:50       55:14     1:57:46     2:49:25     3:02:11    9:28     4:15:10
1701  Laura Stichter         F3539       83/482     4:11:50       26:39       53:30     1:55:15     2:51:54     3:05:30    9:37     4:15:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1702  Stephen Heitz          M5054       98/414     4:11:51       27:27       54:36     1:56:10     2:50:19     3:04:36    9:37     4:15:13
1703  Joachim Hossick-Schott M4549      177/610     4:09:12       27:55       56:41     1:58:17     2:51:15     3:04:47    9:31     4:15:15
1704  Mark Frank             M3034      163/656     4:08:58       23:39       48:36     1:46:51     2:45:11     2:59:24    9:30     4:15:16
1705  David Eckles           M3034      164/656     4:12:10       26:56       53:11     1:51:38     2:45:18     3:00:18    9:38     4:15:23
1706  Katherine Mora         F4044       66/382     4:11:33       25:47       51:24     1:51:28     2:46:12     3:00:17    9:36     4:15:23
1707  Susan Olsen            F5054       14/122     4:14:24       30:13       59:08     2:03:45     2:58:36     3:12:03    9:43     4:15:26
1708  Julie Warner           F4044       67/382     4:14:42       24:47       49:36     1:51:48     2:53:57     3:08:41    9:43     4:15:29
1709  Mark Andrews           M5559       43/217     4:09:11       27:35       54:15     1:52:32     2:45:20     3:00:21    9:31     4:15:30
1710  Brianna Viens          F2229      159/949     4:08:36       27:11       53:17     1:53:45     2:47:59     3:02:18    9:29     4:15:32
1711  Benjamin Mand          M3539      187/720     4:11:14       24:21       50:05     1:50:02     2:46:56     3:02:01    9:35     4:15:33
1712  Paul Bulger            M4549      178/610     4:09:04       30:22       57:06     1:54:55     2:49:48     3:03:20    9:30     4:15:33
1713  Shelia Byrnes-Nedoma   F4549       43/252     4:12:22       24:59       51:00     1:53:28     2:51:43     3:05:53    9:38     4:15:35
1714  Shane Ferrozzo         M0121       44/128     4:11:01       26:32       52:27     1:52:12     2:50:47     3:04:27    9:35     4:15:36
1715  Sandy Briscoe          F5054       15/122     4:12:32       28:54       57:50     2:02:22     2:58:13     3:11:39    9:38     4:15:37
1716  Justin Bakken          M2229      263/848     4:08:25       26:57       54:33     1:57:23     2:51:13     3:04:52    9:29     4:15:38
1717  Molly Moilanen         F3034       92/499     4:08:27       26:59       54:34     1:57:25     2:51:11     3:04:55    9:29     4:15:38
1718  Cheryl Kasper          F4044       68/382     4:11:00       28:17       56:04     1:57:12     2:50:58     3:04:34    9:35     4:15:44
1719  Kelly Kieser           F3539       84/482     4:14:57       25:12       50:24     1:50:10     2:47:12     3:02:11    9:44     4:15:46
1720  Michael Ramme          M3034      165/656     4:14:30       24:46       49:35     1:47:02     2:47:27     3:03:55    9:43     4:15:48
1721  Lindsey Dommeyer       F0121       13/122     4:15:46       27:44       56:25     2:00:30     2:57:01     3:11:04    9:46     4:15:50
1722  Drew Frakes            M4549      179/610     4:12:48       24:34       50:17     1:48:25     2:41:44     2:57:39    9:39     4:15:53
1723  Christopher Griepp     M0121       45/128     4:15:43       20:09       41:59     1:43:26     2:44:02     2:58:42    9:46     4:15:54
1724  Erin Warshaw           F4044       69/382     4:12:29       26:39       53:48     1:53:46     2:49:01     3:03:20    9:38     4:15:58
1725  Arnoldas Vasiliauskas  M2229      264/848     4:11:04       29:43       57:57     2:00:25     2:55:56     3:10:57    9:35     4:16:02
1726  Eric Hunsberger        M3034      166/656     4:15:22       24:24       49:21     1:47:08     2:41:57     2:56:11    9:45     4:16:03
1727  Aileen Galatowitsch    F2229      160/949     4:12:25       26:56       52:49     1:50:41     2:48:14     3:04:13    9:38     4:16:07
1728  Steven Bernhardt       M4044      241/737     4:15:04       23:56       47:26     1:39:44     2:45:16     2:58:42    9:44     4:16:10
1729  Rich Noel              M4549      180/610     4:12:57       25:48       51:37     1:51:13     2:50:07     3:04:51    9:39     4:16:11
1730  Tamara Sather          F4044       70/382     4:12:03       27:20       54:06     1:56:11     2:51:25     3:05:03    9:37     4:16:12
1731  Robin Luedtke          F4044       71/382     4:12:02       27:11       55:32     2:00:27     2:54:46     3:08:11    9:37     4:16:12
1732  Anna Gunderson         F2229      161/949     4:09:34       27:12       55:05     1:56:11     2:48:13     3:02:28    9:32     4:16:13
1733  David Shannon          M4549      181/610     4:12:48       26:54       54:17     1:55:00     2:50:23     3:04:11    9:39     4:16:14
1734  Micah Turman           M2229      265/848     4:12:23       25:14       50:33     1:47:30     2:46:24     3:01:39    9:38     4:16:16
1735  Thomas Mattson         M4044      242/737     4:11:58       27:55       54:40     1:54:41     2:49:37     3:03:44    9:37     4:16:17
1736  Jason Willoughby       M0121       46/128     4:16:01       22:14       44:56     1:44:57     2:46:14     3:00:55    9:46     4:16:18
1737  Gea Miller             F3034       93/499     4:12:36       27:52       55:14     1:59:26     2:52:59     3:06:28    9:39     4:16:18
1738  David Tappe            M5054       99/414     4:16:17       20:16       40:40     1:30:07     2:24:59     2:39:17    9:47     4:16:20
1739  Kim Moss               F3034       94/499     4:12:43       27:18       54:41     1:58:03     2:55:32     3:09:52    9:39     4:16:21
1740  Martie Dekam           F2229      162/949     4:10:11       25:37       51:42     1:51:25     2:49:01     3:01:31    9:33     4:16:21
1741  Brian Mendelsohn       M4044      243/737     4:15:21       25:27       50:58     1:48:42     2:49:42     3:04:22    9:45     4:16:22
1742  Kyle Hudson            M2229      266/848     4:16:06       22:18       44:42     1:40:11     2:40:32     2:57:24    9:47     4:16:24
1743  Kathleen Roberge       F4044       72/382     4:12:03       27:30       54:59     1:57:04     2:50:33     3:04:12    9:37     4:16:26
1744  Elizabeth Danger       F3034       95/499     4:13:13       26:30       52:54     1:54:07     2:49:35     3:04:07    9:40     4:16:27
1745  Kevin Martin           M3034      167/656     4:15:51       24:14       48:12     1:51:21     2:47:45     3:03:03    9:46     4:16:27
1746  John Alke              M5559       44/217     4:10:44       27:55       55:03     1:55:31     2:47:11     3:00:08    9:34     4:16:28
1747  Edwin Higginbotham     M5054      100/414     4:15:25       27:36       56:00     1:58:07     2:49:04     3:02:57    9:45     4:16:29
1748  Emily Dancer           F2229      163/949     4:09:23       30:03       56:13     1:57:45     2:52:23     3:06:24    9:31     4:16:30
1749  Thomas Tipton          M4044      244/737     4:09:47       27:42       53:23     1:52:40     2:45:55     3:00:48    9:32     4:16:32
1750  Kristin Haberman       F3539       85/482     4:13:00       27:19       55:38     1:58:34     2:57:37     3:11:27    9:39     4:16:34
1751  Lori Kretsch           F4044       73/382     4:12:53       26:58       53:49     1:56:31     2:52:20     3:06:54    9:39     4:16:34
1752  Sarah Dewaard          F2229      164/949     4:09:10       28:51       55:22     1:55:56     2:49:15     3:02:43    9:31     4:16:35
1753  Candice McLeod         F3034       96/499     4:16:10       23:44       47:25     1:39:25     2:42:44     2:58:43    9:47     4:16:37
1754  Jonathan McLeod        M3034      168/656     4:16:24       22:23       45:43     1:44:37     2:42:58     2:58:56    9:47     4:16:38
1755  Michael Oliszczak      M4549      182/610     4:16:07       26:43       53:36     1:54:04     2:48:56     3:03:35    9:47     4:16:41
1756  Germaine Edinger       F4549       44/252     4:15:45       26:09       52:54     1:55:46     2:54:17     3:08:20    9:46     4:16:42
1757  Brent Freese           M2229      267/848     4:15:45       26:03       52:35     1:50:39     2:40:53     2:54:02    9:46     4:16:42
1758  Jodie Farmer           F3539       86/482     4:12:46       26:13       52:16     1:52:24     2:51:21     3:06:05    9:39     4:16:42
1759  Jay Anderson           M4044      245/737     4:15:40       26:09       53:18     1:54:37     2:50:19     3:07:22    9:46     4:16:46
1760  Kevin Ross             M4044      246/737     4:12:51       26:08       52:24     1:51:51     2:46:21     3:00:56    9:39     4:16:49
1761  Jill Wolters           F2229      165/949     4:11:30       27:23       53:50     1:56:53     2:49:28     3:02:50    9:36     4:16:50
1762  Lee McColgan           M3034      169/656     4:11:29       27:22       53:49     1:56:51     2:49:26     3:02:49    9:36     4:16:50
1763  Benjamin Harri         M2229      268/848     4:08:53       29:04       58:17     2:00:59     2:53:01     3:06:20    9:30     4:16:53
1764  Tim Edmonson           M2229      269/848     4:16:27       23:46       47:30     1:43:31     2:41:58     2:57:43    9:47     4:16:54
1765  Dave Taylor            M4044      247/737     4:16:24       23:48       47:16     1:40:20     2:31:21     2:47:02    9:47     4:16:54
1766  Jeff Johnson           M2229      270/848     4:13:42       26:28       53:11     1:53:14     2:49:24     3:04:10    9:41     4:16:55
1767  Jim Moore              M5054      101/414     4:13:26       26:55       54:06     1:55:47     2:50:37     3:05:50    9:40     4:16:57
1768  Jodi Berman            F2229      166/949     4:11:32       27:20       54:27     1:57:19     2:53:20     3:06:51    9:36     4:16:59
1769  Owen Kelly             M3539      188/720     4:16:31       23:45       47:32     1:43:15     2:36:36     2:55:00    9:48     4:17:00
1770  Quentin Fiori          M5054      102/414     4:12:48       27:53       55:48     1:58:47     2:53:32     3:07:30    9:39     4:17:00
1771  Eric Wood              M3539      189/720     4:13:51       25:38       50:44     1:52:01     2:50:10     3:04:55    9:41     4:17:00
1772  Jonathan Jensen        M3539      190/720     4:13:51       26:22       52:58     1:54:10     2:50:03     3:04:17    9:41     4:17:02
1773  Elijah Wayne           M3034      170/656     4:16:45       22:18       45:31     1:49:22     2:49:54     3:04:32    9:48     4:17:05
1774  Kevin Kaiser           M4549      183/610     4:09:46       26:40       53:47     1:54:34     2:48:15     3:01:52    9:32     4:17:06
1775  Gary Sullivan          M3034      171/656     4:14:06       19:59       40:34     1:27:07     2:59:12     3:10:29    9:42     4:17:06
1776  Daniel Gomes           M4044      248/737     4:14:02       22:49       46:41     1:46:45     2:41:09     2:55:35    9:42     4:17:09
1777  Cortney Christensen    F2229      167/949     4:16:05       26:43       51:52     1:53:08     2:56:54     3:11:24    9:46     4:17:10
1778  Nathan Enderle         M0121       47/128     4:13:52       24:15       48:14     1:47:06     2:45:14     3:00:45    9:41     4:17:12
1779  Michael Resch          M5054      103/414     4:13:24       25:17       50:19     1:53:48     2:51:05     3:06:33    9:40     4:17:13
1780  Jan Kasper             F5559         4/48     4:16:15       26:56       53:48     1:54:33     2:52:40     3:06:33    9:47     4:17:14
1781  Andy Seckinger         M4044      249/737     4:14:15       24:19       49:11     1:47:35     2:47:30     3:02:29    9:42     4:17:16
1782  Ryan Everson           M2229      271/848     4:11:33       28:29       55:02     1:54:51     2:49:30     3:04:05    9:36     4:17:17
1783  Gerald Meadows         M2229      272/848     4:16:17       23:52       46:56     1:40:31     2:40:17     2:57:36    9:47     4:17:17
1784  Durk Thompson          M4044      250/737     4:14:08       25:08       50:26     1:49:21     2:47:45     3:03:08    9:42     4:17:17
1785  Jim Bishop             M5054      104/414     4:14:14       25:36       52:02     1:52:29     2:45:47     2:59:16    9:42     4:17:19
1786  Deborah Frederickson   F5054       16/122     4:16:20       26:36       52:53     1:57:23     2:54:56     3:09:34    9:47     4:17:19
1788  Scott Putman           M3539      191/720     4:14:11       22:57       46:56     1:45:27     2:44:49     3:00:14    9:42     4:17:23
1789  Heather Babula         F3034       97/499     4:14:12       25:38       51:17     1:54:36     2:54:16     3:08:30    9:42     4:17:23
1790  Kira Jorvig            F3034       98/499     4:16:32       27:08       54:00     1:55:50     2:52:33     3:07:13    9:48     4:17:24
1791  Amber McCracken        F2229      169/949     4:16:29       24:49       50:08     1:50:04     2:47:10     3:02:33    9:47     4:17:24
1792  Guy Stricker           M3539      192/720     4:16:19       26:08       52:16     1:52:12     2:47:11     3:02:23    9:47     4:17:24
1793  Charles Bloemendal     M2229      273/848     4:12:49       26:57       53:22     1:52:30     2:46:41     3:01:17    9:39     4:17:25
1794  Giuseppe Mendolia      M4549      184/610     4:14:06       27:23       54:21     1:55:31     2:53:14     3:06:47    9:42     4:17:26
1795  Michael Schlecht       M4044      251/737     4:16:58       24:20       49:21     1:47:11     2:41:40     2:57:28    9:49     4:17:26
1796  Katherine Prangley     F2229      170/949     4:16:14       26:20       52:47     1:55:02     2:52:11     3:06:48    9:47     4:17:27
1797  Timothy Sovereign      M4549      185/610     4:10:57       26:55       54:07     1:54:36     2:47:45     3:02:01    9:35     4:17:28
1798  Jessica Kurth          F2229      171/949     4:14:03       26:53       54:06     1:55:00     2:53:33     3:07:34    9:42     4:17:28
1799  Rod Fisher             M4549      186/610     4:16:41       26:17       53:03     1:53:27     2:51:31     3:04:37    9:48     4:17:29
1800  Angela Stenzler        F3034       99/499     4:10:37       31:05     1:01:46     2:04:04     2:56:03     3:09:10    9:34     4:17:31
1801  Ashley Merrill         F2229      172/949     4:16:47       23:56       49:06     1:49:21     2:47:26     3:02:31    9:48     4:17:31
1802  Carey Manson           M5054      105/414     4:10:08       28:05       55:50     2:00:11     2:55:40     3:10:03    9:33     4:17:31
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1803  Daniel Romano          M4549      187/610     4:14:27       27:44       55:33     1:57:50     2:51:33     3:05:10    9:43     4:17:32
1804  Jason Knapp            M2229      274/848     4:13:36       26:21       53:26     1:53:21     2:49:53     3:04:04    9:41     4:17:33
1805  Steven Price           M2229      275/848     4:16:46       26:36       52:27     1:52:24     2:51:37     3:07:43    9:48     4:17:37
1806  Jessica Benson         F0121       14/122     4:14:07       27:16       54:15     1:53:11     2:47:30     3:01:44    9:42     4:17:38
1807  David Warner           M2229      276/848     4:13:36       26:39       53:51     1:55:31     2:50:19     3:04:40    9:41     4:17:39
1808  Travis Morehead        M2229      277/848     4:17:20       21:51       43:44     1:35:05     2:31:02     2:45:23    9:49     4:17:41
1809  Steve Frank            M4549      188/610     4:17:01       24:19       49:15     1:46:57     2:41:21     3:01:30    9:49     4:17:41
1810  Meredith Seitz         F2229      173/949     4:13:55       27:24       55:13     1:57:52     2:50:39     3:04:14    9:42     4:17:43
1811  Kent Brittain          M4549      189/610     4:12:18       28:52       56:54     2:00:52     2:56:28     3:10:15    9:38     4:17:43
1812  Michael Halverson      M5559       45/217     4:14:37       25:58       51:33     1:49:54     2:48:04     3:03:24    9:43     4:17:44
1813  Rebecca Arons          F3539       87/482     4:14:26       28:32       57:17     2:02:17     2:55:49     3:09:37    9:43     4:17:46
1814  Karl Heinzerling       M5054      106/414     4:14:26       28:32       57:17     2:02:17     2:55:49     3:09:37    9:43     4:17:46
1815  Mitchell Forsyth       M3539      193/720     4:17:32       24:07       47:17     1:46:26     2:44:24     2:59:18    9:50     4:17:49
1816  Thomas Anderson        M4549      190/610     4:14:46       25:28       51:02     1:50:14     2:47:21     3:02:34    9:44     4:17:51
1817  Brita Speck            F3034      100/499     4:11:07       28:33       56:25     1:58:29     2:51:04     3:04:45    9:35     4:17:52
1818  Linda Bjornberg        F5559         5/48     4:14:31       26:49       54:34     1:57:24     2:52:41     3:06:53    9:43     4:17:53
1819  Constance O'Brien      F4549       45/252     4:14:21       26:54       53:57     1:54:37     2:49:31     3:03:30    9:43     4:17:54
1820  Chad Rice              M3539      194/720     4:13:40       28:35       56:51     1:59:44     2:56:22     3:10:39    9:41     4:17:54
1821  Gay Eggers             F4549       46/252     4:14:48       26:20       54:51     1:57:44     2:52:33     3:06:54    9:44     4:17:56
1822  Paul Scrivens          M4044      252/737     4:11:44       26:12       53:36     1:53:57     2:47:48     3:02:29    9:37     4:17:59
1823  Paul Keusemann         M4549      191/610     4:11:28       29:16       58:52     1:59:21     2:51:48     3:05:42    9:36     4:18:00
1824  Thomas Lynn            M2229      278/848     4:17:00       24:29       49:11     1:44:55     2:43:36     2:59:42    9:49     4:18:01
1825  Chris Wetzell          M2229      279/848     4:11:40       26:05       51:43     1:51:26     2:49:52     3:04:16    9:36     4:18:03
1826  Sean Bogue             M3539      195/720     4:14:48       26:25       52:04     1:49:20     2:42:26     2:57:24    9:44     4:18:03
1827  Aaron McCann           M2229      280/848     4:15:02       24:44       50:25     1:47:54     2:48:13     3:03:15    9:44     4:18:05
1828  Pat McCann             M5054      107/414     4:15:03       24:43       50:25     1:47:55     2:48:12     3:03:15    9:44     4:18:05
1829  Kristin Emerson        F4044       74/382     4:14:41       26:40       53:58     1:56:36     2:52:04     3:06:44    9:43     4:18:06
1830  Jack Thornton          M4044      253/737     4:17:12       24:43       49:15     1:47:16     2:47:59     3:03:00    9:49     4:18:07
1831  Sam Ryder              M2229      281/848     4:17:48       24:49       49:20     1:48:05     2:44:14     3:00:06    9:50     4:18:09
1832  Stephany Jallo         F4044       75/382     4:14:42       27:00       55:05     1:59:00     2:53:58     3:07:41    9:43     4:18:10
1833  Lucy Hafner            F2229      174/949     4:14:16       26:08       52:23     1:53:46     2:52:21     3:06:01    9:42     4:18:11
1834  Mark Roose             M2229      282/848     4:17:58       24:58       49:55     1:46:11     2:42:09     2:57:58    9:51     4:18:14
1835  Brian Olsen            M5054      108/414     4:17:35       24:47       49:47     1:45:43     2:45:57     3:01:19    9:50     4:18:16
1836  Amy Gleason            F2229      175/949     4:11:27       29:17       59:07     2:08:32     2:59:26     3:11:40    9:36     4:18:17
1837  Joe Redmond            M4549      192/610     4:17:32       25:30       51:31     1:52:14     2:49:21     3:03:47    9:50     4:18:18
1838  Pete Peter             M5054      109/414     4:17:36       26:01       50:27     1:46:38     2:45:45     3:01:28    9:50     4:18:19
1839  Frank Bay              M6569         5/30     4:18:10       24:03       48:27     1:45:59     2:43:55     2:59:16    9:51     4:18:19
1840  Sara Ahlquist          F3539       88/482     4:14:52       26:58       54:23     1:57:42     2:53:02     3:07:16    9:44     4:18:20
1841  Sharon Landwehr        F3539       89/482     4:13:36       28:00       55:30     1:57:54     2:50:37     3:04:17    9:41     4:18:20
1842  Emily Geissler         F2229      176/949     4:14:48       26:15       53:01     1:53:40     2:53:03     3:07:35    9:44     4:18:20
1843  Mark Willrodt          M3539      196/720     4:13:42       27:13       54:21     1:56:19     2:49:19     3:03:29    9:41     4:18:21
1844  Dick Roy               M4549      193/610     4:17:08       25:36       51:24     1:51:25     2:54:43     3:09:42    9:49     4:18:21
1845  Keith Henjum           M5054      110/414     4:14:54       27:25       55:06     1:58:27     2:51:26     3:04:56    9:44     4:18:25
1846  Becky Ruud             F2229      177/949     4:14:16       26:37       53:48     1:55:47     2:50:35     3:05:03    9:42     4:18:28
1847  Christine Ostlund      F3034      101/499     4:14:18       27:05       54:38     1:57:13     2:50:28     3:03:48    9:42     4:18:28
1848  Jeff Erickson          M3539      197/720     4:14:30       27:54       56:49     2:01:01     2:56:01     3:10:18    9:43     4:18:30
1849  Christine Arbasak      F4549       47/252     4:17:36       30:17       58:57     2:03:42     2:58:43     3:12:07    9:50     4:18:31
1850  Craig Diehl            M4549      194/610     4:17:45       24:24       48:45     1:44:19     2:45:41     2:59:45    9:50     4:18:31
1851  Todd Wilson            M3539      198/720     4:10:15       29:03       56:58     1:59:50     2:52:49     3:06:38    9:33     4:18:33
1852  Rod Brostrom           M5054      111/414     4:08:20       27:36       55:20     1:56:13     2:47:15     2:59:49    9:29     4:18:33
1853  Randy Partyka          M4044      254/737     4:13:10       26:45       53:14     1:56:10     2:51:07     3:04:49    9:40     4:18:35
1854  Todd Partington        M4044      255/737     4:15:35       21:40       45:26     1:42:39     2:44:39     3:03:02    9:45     4:18:37
1855  Timothy Rudnicki       M5054      112/414     4:14:43       26:08       53:04     1:53:59     2:49:30     3:04:13    9:43     4:18:41
1856  James Driscoll         M5054      113/414     4:18:29       24:12       48:18     1:43:46     2:42:23     2:59:08    9:52     4:18:43
1857  Tim Schleisman         M4549      195/610     4:17:41       27:05       53:47     1:54:12     2:49:57     3:05:17    9:50     4:18:45
1858  Marty Halgrimson       M4044      256/737     4:15:30       27:38       54:53     1:54:09     2:49:12     3:03:15    9:45     4:18:45
1859  Gwendolyn Ryan         F0121       15/122     4:13:26       31:53     1:03:51     2:13:25     3:06:25     3:18:53    9:40     4:18:47
1860  Tasha Vanrooyen        F2229      178/949     4:12:52       29:21       57:53     2:01:42     2:56:48     3:10:31    9:39     4:18:47
1861  Natalie Walz           F2229      179/949     4:15:29       25:07       50:36     1:50:17     2:47:35     3:01:11    9:45     4:18:47
1862  Gregory Kleindl        M5559       46/217     4:17:55       25:06       51:30     1:56:07     2:54:54     3:10:15    9:51     4:18:49
1863  Jason Terry            M2229      283/848     4:18:19       23:40       47:20     1:43:45     2:41:32     3:01:46    9:52     4:18:49
1864  Michael Westland       M2229      284/848     4:17:55       24:13       47:21     1:42:46     2:41:53     2:58:24    9:51     4:18:50
1865  Heather Waloski        F2229      180/949     4:15:49       25:03       50:42     1:48:24     2:44:30     2:59:23    9:46     4:18:50
1866  Frances Baillon        F3034      102/499     4:15:10       27:08       54:52     1:56:47     2:52:16     3:06:50    9:44     4:18:51
1867  Colin Shaughnessy      M2229      285/848     4:18:03       23:50       48:26     1:48:51     2:49:18     3:03:42    9:51     4:18:52
1868  Douglas Ballinger      M4044      257/737     4:18:27       24:09       49:18     1:55:10     2:53:53     3:08:22    9:52     4:18:54
1869  Sheldon Struthers      M4044      258/737     4:11:38       25:13       50:48     1:49:18     2:47:31     3:00:16    9:36     4:18:56
1870  Starshine Blackford    F3034      103/499     4:14:48       28:23       58:18     2:05:10     2:59:10     3:12:45    9:44     4:18:58
1871  Ryan Renstrom          M2229      286/848     4:18:33       23:42       47:49     1:43:25     2:41:44     2:57:17    9:52     4:18:59
1872  Diane Power            F4549       48/252     4:14:34       29:21       57:08     1:59:16     2:54:07     3:08:50    9:43     4:18:59
1873  Leigh Smith            M4549      196/610     4:18:29       25:14       51:43     1:52:46     2:49:09     3:04:56    9:52     4:19:02
1874  Tara Ebejer            F3539       90/482     4:15:22       29:24       57:29     2:00:29     2:54:35     3:09:01    9:45     4:19:02
1875  Kurt Neil              M3539      199/720     4:12:22       27:05       53:20     1:54:49     2:51:04     3:06:10    9:38     4:19:03
1876  Peter Lukas            M3034      172/656     4:13:57       31:08       58:30     1:59:57     2:54:41     3:08:34    9:42     4:19:04
1877  Al King                M4549      197/610     4:18:46       22:36       45:40     1:44:36     2:43:44     2:59:26    9:53     4:19:05
1878  Kelly Kromer           M3539      200/720     4:10:19       33:21     1:03:42     2:06:02     2:58:53     3:11:34    9:33     4:19:07
1879  Sara Barsness          F3539       91/482     4:11:51       28:10       56:13     1:58:14     2:52:49     3:07:00    9:37     4:19:09
1880  Julie Ofstedal         F2229      181/949     4:13:42       28:33       56:52     1:59:57     2:54:12     3:07:46    9:41     4:19:10
1881  Michael Campbell       M4044      259/737     4:18:46       24:16       48:15     1:40:02     2:33:09     2:48:56    9:53     4:19:12
1882  Andrew Barry           M2229      287/848     4:16:13       22:37       45:53     1:41:39     2:42:19     2:58:25    9:47     4:19:16
1883  George Hansen          M4549      198/610     4:18:32       24:35       50:25     1:50:51     2:49:23     3:04:32    9:52     4:19:18
1884  Trent Clausen          M6064       20/111     4:15:50       27:39       54:35     1:54:44     2:51:21     3:05:39    9:46     4:19:18
1885  Michael Fuller         M2229      288/848     4:15:17       26:39       54:12     1:56:59     2:54:29     3:09:33    9:45     4:19:22
1886  Eva Gallagher          F3539       92/482     4:18:29       25:48       51:57     1:57:24     2:52:59     3:07:49    9:52     4:19:23
1887  Michael White          M2229      289/848     4:11:07       29:05       57:40     2:00:05     2:54:04     3:07:28    9:35     4:19:25
1888  Tonya Beuch            F2229      182/949     4:18:11       26:59       55:46     2:01:30     2:59:38     3:13:43    9:51     4:19:25
1889  Thomas Perri           M4549      199/610     4:19:25       27:45       54:56     1:55:39     2:50:41     3:05:36    9:54     4:19:30
1890  Paul Meehl             M4044      260/737     4:14:08       27:49       56:38     1:58:20     2:51:33     3:04:18    9:42     4:19:32
1891  David Korus            M2229      290/848     4:15:40       25:13       50:32     1:49:46     2:48:48     3:04:19    9:46     4:19:33
1892  Lisa Overby            F3034      104/499     4:14:56       28:31       57:35     2:01:02     2:51:28     3:06:03    9:44     4:19:37
1893  Joseph Milner          M3539      201/720     4:16:28       24:18       49:37     1:49:24     2:44:52     3:00:10    9:47     4:19:37
1894  Craig Wondra           M3034      173/656     4:14:57       29:27       56:50     1:59:48     2:59:15     3:12:50    9:44     4:19:37
1895  Connie Burkard         F5054       17/122     4:16:17       26:16       53:37     1:57:40     2:54:27     3:08:53    9:47     4:19:38
1896  Gregory Labbe          M3539      202/720     4:19:26       21:58       45:30     1:43:54     2:43:06     2:56:50    9:54     4:19:38
1897  Leonard Wurm           M3539      203/720     4:18:26       24:34       48:21     1:42:35     2:43:28     2:57:48    9:52     4:19:39
1898  Ronald Howard          M3539      204/720     4:10:41       25:58       51:06     1:46:57     2:38:02     2:54:52    9:34     4:19:39
1899  Rikki Fahrmann         F2229      183/949     4:12:22       29:08       57:19     1:58:17     2:51:47     3:05:20    9:38     4:19:41
1900  Mark Roberts           M4044      261/737     4:15:56       26:09       52:57     1:53:20     2:45:58     2:59:47    9:46     4:19:42
1901  Stephanie Longnecker   F3539       93/482     4:13:36       27:28       55:07     1:56:36     2:50:04     3:04:05    9:41     4:19:44
1902  David Endres           M4044      262/737     4:13:36       27:28       55:06     1:56:36     2:50:03     3:04:04    9:41     4:19:44
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1903  Peter Watkins          M4044      263/737     4:15:56       26:19       52:13     1:53:23     2:48:53     3:03:50    9:46     4:19:44
1904  Jeff McLaughlin        M3539      205/720     4:16:38       23:00       47:45     1:46:09     2:44:11     2:57:57    9:48     4:19:45
1905  Dane Liebel            M4044      264/737     4:11:38       31:00     1:02:12     2:09:17     3:03:51     3:16:27    9:36     4:19:45
1906  Gordy Strickland       M6064       21/111     4:19:04       26:21       53:25     1:54:31     2:49:47     3:04:04    9:53     4:19:47
1907  Eve Bjork              F3034      105/499     4:15:19       28:22       56:28     2:00:53     2:57:04     3:11:44    9:45     4:19:47
1908  Donald Srp             M3034      174/656     4:13:52       29:04       58:38     1:59:58     2:54:04     3:06:13    9:41     4:19:49
1909  Luis Cristo            M2229      291/848     4:16:32       26:30       52:12     1:53:20     2:47:44     3:04:25    9:48     4:19:50
1910  Michael Russell        M3539      206/720     4:16:17       27:40       55:03     1:56:53     2:49:34     3:02:26    9:47     4:19:50
1911  Amy Rabatin            F3539       94/482     4:12:07       30:05       58:49     2:00:54     2:54:16     3:08:25    9:37     4:19:51
1912  David Dodge            M2229      292/848     4:16:37       24:40       50:18     1:49:16     2:39:07     2:52:37    9:48     4:19:52
1913  James Vettel           M3539      207/720     4:16:45       23:59       49:32     1:48:36     2:44:12     2:59:07    9:48     4:19:52
1914  Michelle St Arnault    F3539       95/482     4:16:20       26:21       52:34     1:50:38     2:46:34     2:59:58    9:47     4:19:52
1915  Janice Coronado        F3539       96/482     4:18:41       29:28       57:27     2:02:31     2:59:01     3:13:18    9:52     4:19:53
1916  John Luedke            M3539      208/720     4:19:12       23:54       48:23     1:50:22     2:44:53     2:59:55    9:54     4:19:53
1917  Katie Berger           F0121       16/122     4:15:43       25:13       50:41     1:47:55     2:44:35     2:59:57    9:46     4:19:54
1918  David Ritz             M4044      265/737     4:19:31       24:11       48:17     1:45:33     2:40:47     2:58:02    9:54     4:19:54
1919  John Friday            M4549      200/610     4:19:49       26:03       52:29     1:56:51     2:55:31     3:09:53    9:55     4:19:55
1920  David Johnson          M3034      175/656     4:16:13       26:58       53:57     1:53:08     2:50:20     3:05:27    9:47     4:19:55
1921  Amy Coulter            F4044       76/382     4:16:08       25:47       51:03     1:49:57     2:49:08     3:03:59    9:47     4:19:56
1922  Brad Boleman           M3539      209/720     4:13:28       29:01       56:05     1:58:48     2:53:07     3:06:15    9:41     4:19:57
1923  Mark Williamson        M4549      201/610     4:12:49       29:43       58:07     1:59:02     2:52:27     3:06:58    9:39     4:19:57
1924  Jeffrey Cohen          M2229      293/848     4:16:55       25:35       51:33     1:50:57     2:50:10     3:04:19    9:48     4:19:59
1925  Joseph O'Sullivan      M4549      202/610     4:17:00       24:40       49:27     1:43:53     2:39:00     2:59:12    9:49     4:20:01
1926  Tracey Holtshirley     M3539      210/720     4:16:02       29:21       58:53     2:03:10     2:55:28     3:10:16    9:46     4:20:02
1927  John Dietrich          M5054      114/414     4:15:10       27:34       54:55     2:00:32     2:56:57     3:10:22    9:44     4:20:03
1928  Peter Malone           M4549      203/610     4:15:11       28:24       56:07     1:58:53     2:55:05     3:09:27    9:44     4:20:05
1929  Jon Michelsen          M4549      204/610     4:16:49       24:26       48:34     1:41:41     2:34:29     2:52:05    9:48     4:20:10
1930  Mark Schroer           M4549      205/610     4:16:50       24:27       48:35     1:42:14     2:36:32     2:51:39    9:48     4:20:10
1931  Jennifer Skuza         F4044       77/382     4:14:39       28:32       56:29     1:59:07     2:54:10     3:09:06    9:43     4:20:12
1932  Mark Bentfield         M4044      266/737     4:16:29       25:14       50:27     1:50:47     2:51:29     3:08:03    9:47     4:20:13
1933  Tom O neil             M4044      267/737     4:19:07       26:12       51:26     1:52:19     2:52:04     3:07:19    9:53     4:20:14
1934  Dennis Stoks           M4549      206/610     4:19:08       26:18       52:15     1:54:21     2:50:19     3:04:47    9:54     4:20:14
1935  Hill Bleakley          M3539      211/720     4:16:27       27:04       53:42     1:55:11     2:53:48     3:09:01    9:47     4:20:15
1936  Peggy Rutman           F5559         6/48     4:19:36       27:22       55:50     2:01:14     2:57:16     3:11:28    9:55     4:20:16
1937  Michael Wiese          M2229      294/848     4:16:35       26:45       54:18     1:56:45     2:53:21     3:07:17    9:48     4:20:17
1938  David Gamache          M3034      176/656     4:16:20       27:15       54:52     1:57:35     2:54:56     3:09:59    9:47     4:20:17
1939  Craig Kellegher        M4549      207/610     4:17:05       25:51       51:04     1:48:24     2:39:07     2:52:40    9:49     4:20:20
1940  Chris Hagen            M3034      177/656     4:12:51       22:44       45:20     1:47:51     2:54:29     3:10:41    9:39     4:20:20
1941  Alisha Gilbert         F2229      184/949     4:11:57       29:49       59:06     2:05:19     2:58:59     3:11:28    9:37     4:20:21
1942  Chuck Simmons          M4549      208/610     4:19:46       24:32       49:59     1:52:24     2:52:20     3:07:29    9:55     4:20:24
1943  Sarah Carpenter        F2229      185/949     4:16:15       25:13       51:33     1:56:11     2:51:47     3:05:48    9:47     4:20:25
1944  Don Klingel            M4549      209/610     4:12:44       26:56       52:42     1:51:59     2:47:06     3:02:21    9:39     4:20:25
1945  Rory McCarthy          M2229      295/848     4:17:13       26:14       53:19     1:57:49     2:52:40     3:07:09    9:49     4:20:26
1946  Janelle Waslaski       F4044       78/382     4:15:12       28:20       56:21     1:58:06     2:53:20     3:08:09    9:44     4:20:27
1947  Andy Dosmann           M3539      212/720     4:15:11       28:19       56:20     1:58:05     2:53:19     3:08:09    9:44     4:20:27
1948  Kurtis Ault            M4549      210/610     4:19:56       24:15       49:37     1:49:26     2:48:32     3:04:04    9:55     4:20:29
1949  Tim Wadekamper         M4549      211/610     4:17:13       24:48       50:22     1:51:41     2:53:17     3:08:16    9:49     4:20:31
1950  Guenther Kaempf        M5559       47/217     4:19:56       25:06       49:57     1:48:09     2:43:23     2:59:26    9:55     4:20:33
1951  Jonathan Miller        M3034      178/656     4:17:24       25:21       51:58     1:52:38     2:51:14     3:06:16    9:50     4:20:34
1952  Ahmet Atan             M3539      213/720     4:17:05       24:51       50:34     1:48:08     2:42:08     2:56:51    9:49     4:20:34
1953  Jenny Jaakola          F4044       79/382     4:16:11       27:30       54:40     1:57:40     2:55:53     3:10:31    9:47     4:20:36
1954  Sara Rudesill          F2229      186/949     4:17:33       28:05       55:32     1:59:57     2:58:21     3:12:03    9:50     4:20:37
1955  Molly Larson           F2229      187/949     4:17:33       28:05       55:32     1:59:57     2:58:21     3:12:03    9:50     4:20:37
1956  Satya Jonnalagadda     F4044       80/382     4:17:31       25:52       52:30     1:57:38     2:56:03     3:10:58    9:50     4:20:39
1957  Raymond Brasch         M4044      268/737     4:17:24       26:49       54:02     1:53:36     2:46:51     3:01:19    9:50     4:20:41
1958  Jeff Erickson          M5054      115/414     4:19:33       26:33       53:36     1:56:48     2:55:16     3:10:07    9:54     4:20:44
1959  Matthew Deutsch        M0121       48/128     4:14:03       27:39       52:01     1:47:03     2:43:38     2:59:45    9:42     4:20:45
1960  Suresh Murty           M0121       49/128     4:14:04       27:39       52:01     1:47:03     2:43:38     2:59:45    9:42     4:20:45
1961  Duane Kroeger          M4044      269/737     4:17:05       24:29       49:00     1:48:57     2:51:56     3:08:06    9:49     4:20:46
1962  Matt Foley             M2229      296/848     4:19:51       26:00       52:28     1:52:23     2:50:52     3:07:41    9:55     4:20:49
1963  Eric Gomes             M3539      214/720     4:19:47       26:22       52:23     1:52:24     2:46:28     3:04:57    9:55     4:20:50
1964  Jay Dodig              M3539      215/720     4:13:00       27:46       55:31     1:59:01     2:52:43     3:06:56    9:39     4:20:53
1965  David Jorde            M3539      216/720     4:17:45       23:09       48:16     1:45:39     2:40:33     2:54:50    9:50     4:20:55
1966  Daniel Holl            M3034      179/656     4:20:18       25:01       50:03     1:48:32     2:42:53     2:57:14    9:56     4:20:56
1967  Craig Koch             M2229      297/848     4:20:18       24:58       49:39     1:46:59     2:49:25     3:04:22    9:56     4:20:56
1968  Kurt Waananen          M4549      212/610     4:20:09       24:23       49:24     1:45:11     2:49:20     3:01:24    9:56     4:20:56
1969  Susan Waananen         F4044       81/382     4:16:06       30:37       59:50     2:03:13     2:57:22     3:11:21    9:47     4:20:57
1970  Jordan Steward         M2229      298/848     4:13:04       27:26       53:21     1:54:34     2:52:45     3:06:02    9:40     4:20:59
1971  Lori Grover            F3034      106/499     4:14:33       30:16     1:00:47     2:04:52     2:57:50     3:10:48    9:43     4:21:01
1972  Michael Grouws         M4044      270/737     4:20:31       23:07       46:07     1:39:40     2:38:36     2:52:37    9:57     4:21:01
1973  Kari Stolz             F3539       97/482     4:17:07       24:51       50:23     1:48:43     2:42:32     2:56:32    9:49     4:21:02
1974  James Baird            M4044      271/737     4:17:39       26:08       51:07     1:50:22     2:47:17     3:02:10    9:50     4:21:02
1975  Evan Sell              M0121       50/128     4:17:28       25:43       52:02     1:53:42     2:55:04     3:12:15    9:50     4:21:04
1976  Jeff Denney            M4549      213/610     4:20:28       24:23       48:02     1:45:04     2:47:01     3:02:44    9:57     4:21:05
1977  Craig Charlson         M2229      299/848     4:17:36       25:40       50:32     1:46:17     2:36:40     2:52:43    9:50     4:21:05
1978  David Wilhelm          M5054      116/414     4:17:13       27:14       54:49     1:57:36     2:53:59     3:08:19    9:49     4:21:06
1979  Zach Griffin           M3034      180/656     4:16:45       26:01       51:48     1:50:38     2:48:38     3:05:47    9:48     4:21:08
1980  Mike Luessi            M3034      181/656     4:17:45       24:47       49:43     1:48:11     2:48:19     3:04:34    9:50     4:21:10
1981  Robert Ronayne         M4549      214/610     4:13:47       27:11       54:35     1:55:43     2:49:14     3:03:40    9:41     4:21:11
1982  Dawn Colton            F4044       82/382     4:20:16       26:41       53:55     1:57:04     2:53:51     3:07:52    9:56     4:21:12
1983  Derek Podgornik        M0121       51/128     4:14:19       24:16       48:55     1:45:59     2:39:02     2:54:36    9:42     4:21:14
1984  Nicole Aken            F0121       17/122     4:14:54       25:00       50:15     1:47:59     2:41:02     3:00:07    9:44     4:21:17
1985  Hope Larsen            F3034      107/499     4:12:29       31:17     1:01:18     2:03:55     2:53:31     3:06:13    9:38     4:21:18
1986  Nancy Robertson        F3539       98/482     4:16:52       28:47       57:11     2:00:53     2:57:33     3:11:26    9:48     4:21:19
1987  Chris Orthey           M3539      217/720     4:17:54       26:27       54:30     1:56:54     2:50:21     3:06:41    9:51     4:21:19
1988  Amy Clark              F3539       99/482     4:18:03       27:11       55:22     2:00:12     2:58:30     3:12:49    9:51     4:21:20
1989  Julie Elsen            F3539      100/482     4:16:53       25:48       51:23     1:53:37     2:54:09     3:08:18    9:48     4:21:20
1990  Michelle Higgins       F2229      188/949     4:16:59       30:38       58:07     1:59:38     2:56:24     3:10:12    9:49     4:21:21
1991  Chris McLoughlin       M3034      182/656     4:17:09       28:21       56:44     1:59:36     2:52:33     3:06:47    9:49     4:21:22
1992  John Patrick Downing   M6064       22/111     4:13:40       29:43       58:34     2:02:47     2:55:45     3:08:57    9:41     4:21:22
1993  Lori French            F4549       49/252     4:20:39       25:41       51:57     1:52:18     2:53:42     3:08:47    9:57     4:21:23
1994  Jessie Diaz            F2229      189/949     4:18:06       26:32       52:49     1:52:11     2:51:22     3:06:58    9:51     4:21:24
1995  Kelly Bergan           M3034      183/656     4:18:22       27:28       53:19     1:51:36     2:49:48     3:06:00    9:52     4:21:24
1996  Alan Jackson           M4044      272/737     4:17:39       26:09       52:57     1:53:48     2:52:47     3:08:36    9:50     4:21:25
1997  Jodie Pekovich         F3539      101/482     4:14:09       26:53       53:49     1:55:27     2:50:36     3:04:49    9:42     4:21:26
1998  Allison Buie           F4044       83/382     4:18:12       25:32       51:39     1:51:09     2:46:55     3:01:02    9:51     4:21:26
1999  Breanne Krogman        F0121       18/122     4:18:13       27:04       55:33     1:59:12     2:56:06     3:10:28    9:51     4:21:27
2000  Neil Krogman           M4044      273/737     4:18:12       27:03       55:33     1:59:12     2:56:06     3:10:28    9:51     4:21:27
2001  Scott Schwister        M3539      218/720     4:15:45       25:14       50:28     1:48:33     2:45:53     3:02:25    9:46     4:21:28
2002  Steve Morris           M2229      300/848     4:17:25       29:22       56:52     1:57:16     2:50:12     3:04:26    9:50     4:21:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2003  Lonnie Nichols         M4044      274/737     4:20:40       24:04       48:18     1:45:07     2:46:02     3:00:37    9:57     4:21:29
2004  Patricia Safi          F4044       84/382     4:20:26       25:48       52:12     1:56:21     2:59:07     3:13:19    9:56     4:21:33
2005  Jill Brashear          F3034      108/499     4:20:51       24:07       48:54     1:47:30     2:45:48     3:01:27    9:57     4:21:39
2006  Kriss Golden           M4044      275/737     4:15:06       26:52       55:05     1:58:04     2:53:37     3:08:01    9:44     4:21:40
2007  Harrell Thomas         M5054      117/414     4:17:40       26:39       54:30     1:55:05     2:48:34     3:03:28    9:50     4:21:43
2008  Brent Peterson         M4044      276/737     4:17:34       26:50       54:30     1:56:24     2:52:00     3:06:50    9:50     4:21:45
2009  Mike Berkopec          M4549      215/610     4:18:38       23:23       46:39     1:43:29     2:39:06     2:56:16    9:52     4:21:45
2010  Steven Andersson       M3034      184/656     4:18:27       26:36       53:35     1:53:28     2:43:19     2:57:59    9:52     4:21:45
2011  David Tierney          M3034      185/656     4:20:47       26:40       53:29     1:54:06     2:52:27     3:06:54    9:57     4:21:47
2012  Robert Tierney         M5559       48/217     4:20:48       26:40       53:29     1:54:06     2:52:27     3:06:54    9:57     4:21:47
2013  Matt Burk              M0121       52/128     4:12:01       27:29       55:15     1:56:37     2:52:17     3:06:45    9:37     4:21:47
2014  Christopher Mullin     M3034      186/656     4:20:36       25:42       51:41     1:52:39     2:54:11     3:08:35    9:57     4:21:48
2015  David Friberg          M5054      118/414     4:21:13       24:50       50:41     1:51:42     2:52:25     3:07:19    9:58     4:21:48
2016  Charles Kelly          M2229      301/848     4:17:11       27:15       54:21     1:56:13     2:52:16     3:07:25    9:49     4:21:49
2017  Dan Worley             M3034      187/656     4:18:32       24:13       49:59     1:47:18     2:37:57     2:55:18    9:52     4:21:50
2018  Andrew Kragness        M2229      302/848     4:14:34       24:27       49:19     1:50:01     2:50:36     3:04:45    9:43     4:21:51
2019  Carolyn Strand         F2229      190/949     4:18:21       26:33       53:28     1:54:48     2:51:05     3:06:20    9:52     4:21:52
2020  Kelli Bosholm          F2229      191/949     4:14:41       28:08       55:24     1:56:07     2:51:13     3:05:39    9:43     4:21:54
2021  James Stuart St Jacque M4549      216/610     4:18:45       25:49       51:38     1:52:25     2:47:16     3:01:40    9:53     4:21:56
2022  David Vanoverbeke      M5054      119/414     4:15:38       27:37       54:57     1:56:09     2:53:04     3:08:03    9:45     4:21:57
2023  Paul Quackenboss       M2229      303/848     4:18:30       25:34       51:08     1:50:05     2:52:14     3:07:15    9:52     4:22:00
2024  John Gerstner          M3539      219/720     4:21:01       25:51       51:50     1:51:02     2:50:53     3:07:10    9:58     4:22:00
2025  Matthew Soroka         M3034      188/656     4:21:38       23:48       47:54     1:46:06     2:49:24     3:06:21    9:59     4:22:01
2026  Naoise Koster          F3034      109/499     4:18:19       27:48       54:35     1:56:26     2:55:37     3:10:15    9:52     4:22:01
2027  Justin Smith           M2229      304/848     4:19:03       23:10       47:11     1:44:20     2:40:09     2:54:57    9:53     4:22:02
2028  Christopher Feile      M3539      220/720     4:14:29       25:25       51:23     1:50:45     2:43:51     2:58:23    9:43     4:22:02
2029  Steven Jewell          M4549      217/610     4:20:54       27:16       54:32     1:55:28     2:49:22     3:06:23    9:58     4:22:02
2030  Chris Vitalis          M3539      221/720     4:16:35       27:25       55:09     1:55:51     2:48:17     3:02:37    9:48     4:22:02
2031  Amy Heurung            F2229      192/949     4:16:47       28:36       56:32     2:01:05     2:57:53     3:12:24    9:48     4:22:04
2032  Mehmet Akcan           M5559       49/217     4:21:55       25:39       51:45     1:52:42     2:52:41     3:08:52   10:00     4:22:05
2033  Carrie Sachse-Hofheime F3539      102/482     4:15:23       26:58       53:43     1:54:57     2:53:34     3:10:06    9:45     4:22:05
2034  Katie Bruwelheide      F2229      193/949     4:17:28       29:15       57:51     2:00:42     2:55:32     3:10:33    9:50     4:22:06
2035  Michael Korpi          M4549      218/610     4:21:03       25:18       52:45     1:57:36     2:52:17     3:07:12    9:58     4:22:06
2036  Robert Smith           M3034      189/656     4:17:42       29:20       58:06     2:00:15     2:55:35     3:09:28    9:50     4:22:08
2037  Thomas Palladino       M3539      222/720     4:15:21       26:47       53:30     1:53:44     2:53:11     3:07:39    9:45     4:22:09
2038  Kevin Droe             M3539      223/720     4:14:15       32:40     1:03:43     2:11:16     3:03:54     3:17:16    9:42     4:22:10
2039  Chris Tavelli          M2229      305/848     4:17:46       25:56       54:02     1:57:34     2:54:49     3:09:53    9:50     4:22:15
2040  David Wakefield        M5054      120/414     4:21:34       25:08       51:16     1:51:54     2:52:20     3:08:14    9:59     4:22:19
2041  Peter Dauwalter        M2229      306/848     4:16:23       23:37       47:03     1:43:34     2:40:59     2:58:30    9:47     4:22:20
2042  John Rudolph           M5559       50/217     4:21:20       27:05       53:52     1:51:01     2:44:20     3:00:03    9:59     4:22:21
2043  John Hoel              M2229      307/848     4:21:45       25:52       52:09     1:53:07     2:46:49     3:00:34    9:59     4:22:22
2044  Matthew Kaler          M2229      308/848     4:19:01       24:44       50:14     1:52:01     2:54:41     3:10:53    9:53     4:22:23
2045  Adam Domian            M2229      309/848     4:19:02       24:44       50:14     1:52:02     2:54:41     3:10:53    9:53     4:22:23
2046  Ellen Farseth          F3034      110/499     4:19:23       27:50       56:16     1:59:31     2:56:47     3:11:11    9:54     4:22:25
2047  Berit Amundson         F2229      194/949     4:14:39       27:54       55:23     1:56:30     2:53:28     3:07:35    9:43     4:22:25
2048  Charlene Barron        F5559         7/48     4:21:27       27:48       56:00     2:01:16     3:01:06     3:15:33    9:59     4:22:26
2049  Jenny Hicks            F3539      103/482     4:13:47       28:02       55:25     1:59:20     2:56:16     3:10:09    9:41     4:22:26
2050  Andrew Johnson         M2229      310/848     4:17:56       25:29       52:43     1:52:23     2:44:02     2:59:07    9:51     4:22:27
2051  Steve Tschider         M5559       51/217     4:18:05       28:01       55:39     1:57:58     2:51:13     3:06:10    9:51     4:22:29
2052  Erik Hoffman           M2229      311/848     4:19:28       25:23       51:22     1:52:03     2:48:57     3:02:57    9:54     4:22:29
2053  Peder Hoffman          M0121       53/128     4:19:27       25:23       51:22     1:52:02     2:48:57     3:02:57    9:54     4:22:29
2054  Gary Hoffman           M5054      121/414     4:19:27       25:22       51:22     1:52:02     2:48:56     3:02:56    9:54     4:22:29
2055  Monty Turgeson         M4549      219/610     4:19:14       26:08       51:58     1:51:02     2:44:48     2:59:35    9:54     4:22:30
2056  Jenn Ries              F3034      111/499     4:19:24       25:09       51:32     1:58:36     2:58:14     3:12:45    9:54     4:22:32
2057  Zachary Shimanski      M3034      190/656     4:17:32       25:27       50:53     1:50:19     2:52:01     3:08:29    9:50     4:22:34
2058  Sonja Kranz            F4549       50/252     4:18:19       29:07       59:15     2:05:53     3:00:20     3:14:05    9:52     4:22:35
2059  Gentrie Gallagher      M2229      312/848     4:17:44       31:25     1:01:14     2:03:37     2:57:58     3:12:40    9:50     4:22:36
2060  Forrest Tracy          M2229      313/848     4:21:49       24:38       48:54     1:42:57     2:33:51     2:49:00   10:00     4:22:42
2061  Lindsey Molstad        F3034      112/499     4:19:35       24:36       49:27     1:46:58     2:45:23     3:01:37    9:55     4:22:42
2062  Angela Nelson          F3539      104/482     4:16:53       27:52       54:19     1:52:21     2:45:19     3:01:12    9:48     4:22:43
2063  David Frost            M4044      277/737     4:18:08       29:08       57:30     1:58:59     2:53:09     3:07:14    9:51     4:22:44
2064  David Barnidge         M4044      278/737     4:17:16       28:34       58:03     2:03:57     3:00:20     3:14:09    9:49     4:22:46
2065  Michael Smith          M3539      224/720     4:16:31       30:43     1:00:32     2:04:28     2:56:36     3:10:25    9:47     4:22:48
2066  Shawn Gardner          M3539      225/720     4:19:15       26:53       54:47     1:57:17     2:55:44     3:12:12    9:54     4:22:49
2067  Elizabeth Harri        F0121       19/122     4:18:52       26:24       53:20     1:54:27     2:49:51     3:04:55    9:53     4:22:50
2068  Tram Struve            F3539      105/482     4:14:58       27:27       55:18     1:57:11     2:49:17     3:02:48    9:44     4:22:51
2069  Kelly Gutierrez        F4044       85/382     4:19:40       26:38       53:36     1:53:41     2:49:17     3:04:59    9:55     4:22:51
2070  Naomi Hoffman          F2229      195/949     4:18:46       27:11       55:09     1:57:31     2:54:27     3:09:09    9:53     4:22:52
2071  Kim Youngquist         F3539      106/482     4:18:30       28:29       56:26     1:59:41     2:54:46     3:10:09    9:52     4:22:53
2072  Jonathan Miller        M0121       54/128     4:19:18       25:31       51:16     1:50:43     2:51:09     3:05:10    9:54     4:22:56
2073  Joel Grimmett          M3539      226/720     4:19:01       27:07       53:15     1:53:17     2:48:49     3:04:09    9:53     4:22:56
2074  Kelly Lund             M4549      220/610     4:15:00       29:28       57:34     2:00:24     2:53:09     3:07:44    9:44     4:22:58
2075  Brenda Canter          F5054       18/122     4:16:57       31:06     1:01:38     2:08:45     3:05:11     3:18:36    9:48     4:23:01
2076  Larry Stevens Jr       M3539      227/720     4:18:40       28:07       55:48     1:56:36     2:51:44     3:06:42    9:52     4:23:01
2077  David Coulter          M4044      279/737     4:19:14       25:46       50:59     1:47:36     2:44:35     3:00:12    9:54     4:23:03
2078  Jacob Cooper           M2229      314/848     4:15:19       28:43       57:12     1:59:26     2:54:47     3:09:01    9:45     4:23:03
2079  David Thompson         M3539      228/720     4:16:16       28:59       55:30     1:55:01     2:53:59     3:09:04    9:47     4:23:05
2080  Scott Gilliam          M3539      229/720     4:22:51       22:18       45:38     1:47:46     2:44:08     3:01:41   10:02     4:23:07
2081  Rick Beardsley         M5054      122/414     4:22:05       28:31       57:47     2:01:48     2:59:51     3:12:51   10:00     4:23:09
2082  Jennifer Fowler        F3034      113/499     4:19:44       26:42       54:42     1:59:26     2:59:09     3:14:05    9:55     4:23:11
2083  Glenn Primeau          M4549      221/610     4:15:26       28:35       55:01     1:55:03     2:52:55     3:07:31    9:45     4:23:11
2084  Kimberly Dolezal       F2229      196/949     4:17:53       29:27       57:38     2:00:19     2:55:16     3:10:01    9:51     4:23:15
2085  Shannon Maroney        F2229      197/949     4:19:04       28:31       58:13     2:04:08     3:00:51     3:17:09    9:53     4:23:16
2086  Sarah Cepeda           F2229      198/949     4:22:06       25:43       52:09     1:52:58     2:53:51     3:08:50   10:00     4:23:18
2087  Kim Blanchard          F4044       86/382     4:16:44       27:07       55:24     1:59:35     2:55:23     3:09:04    9:48     4:23:19
2088  Charles Vacek          M3034      191/656     4:19:09       27:35       55:10     1:56:38     2:54:58     3:10:09    9:54     4:23:19
2089  Amanda Gavin           F3034      114/499     4:19:31       26:30       53:33     1:57:48     2:54:49     3:09:11    9:54     4:23:20
2090  Jon Schmidt            M2229      315/848     4:15:35       28:31       56:30     1:56:57     2:52:35     3:06:33    9:45     4:23:20
2091  Suzette Mansur         F4549       51/252     4:20:05       26:45       54:17     1:55:43     2:51:44     3:06:50    9:56     4:23:23
2092  William Freese         M4549      222/610     4:20:05       26:45       54:17     1:55:43     2:51:44     3:06:50    9:56     4:23:24
2093  Troy Rood              M3034      192/656     4:23:08       23:53       47:14     1:39:22     2:38:39     2:56:52   10:03     4:23:24
2094  Andrew Barnett         M2229      316/848     4:18:31       26:00       51:57     1:52:06     2:57:16     3:11:15    9:52     4:23:25
2095  Andrew Peterson        M2229      317/848     4:19:27       26:58       54:15     1:56:10     2:50:27     3:04:20    9:54     4:23:26
2096  Stewart Crosby         M3539      230/720     4:16:37       28:08       55:05     1:57:23     2:57:14     3:11:11    9:48     4:23:26
2097  Keith Peterson         M5054      123/414     4:19:27       26:58       54:15     1:56:09     2:50:27     3:04:19    9:54     4:23:26
2098  Eric Johnson           M2229      318/848     4:19:23       24:00       49:01     1:45:41     2:45:38     2:59:21    9:54     4:23:31
2099  Richard Cockerill      M3539      231/720     4:22:24       26:15       51:22     1:47:01     2:38:16     2:52:24   10:01     4:23:32
2100  Jayme Greising         M4549      223/610     4:19:48       25:50       51:41     1:54:19     2:55:00     3:10:54    9:55     4:23:33
2101  Timothy Ziemer         M3539      232/720     4:22:18       24:14       49:09     1:47:30     2:49:34     3:06:18   10:01     4:23:35
2102  Melissa Jevne Larson   F3034      115/499     4:20:06       27:18       54:16     1:53:16     2:53:13     3:10:03    9:56     4:23:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2103  Michael Iserman        M3539      233/720     4:23:12       25:06       51:22     1:56:44     2:57:21     3:11:42   10:03     4:23:37
2104  Dale Knealing          M4549      224/610     4:18:55       27:17       54:40     1:57:33     2:58:23     3:12:39    9:53     4:23:39
2105  Daniel Hoody           M2229      319/848     4:19:36       27:35       55:22     1:53:14     2:47:37     3:01:59    9:55     4:23:40
2106  Peter Johnson          M2229      320/848     4:18:57       25:24       51:19     1:51:29     2:49:49     3:05:46    9:53     4:23:40
2107  Kristi Dick            F3034      116/499     4:20:14       27:07       54:14     1:58:23     3:00:12     3:14:48    9:56     4:23:40
2108  John Hoody             M3034      193/656     4:19:36       25:57       51:25     1:49:51     2:50:37     3:06:49    9:55     4:23:41
2109  Kyle Snyder            M3034      194/656     4:19:56       28:08       55:37     1:55:17     2:51:34     3:06:50    9:55     4:23:44
2110  Benjamin Kipp          M3034      195/656     4:19:56       28:08       55:37     1:55:16     2:51:33     3:06:49    9:55     4:23:44
2111  Lindsey Ogren          F2229      199/949     4:15:38       30:29       59:40     2:02:57     2:55:02     3:08:32    9:45     4:23:45
2112  Goeran Walther         M3539      234/720     4:22:38       25:49       52:15     1:50:42     2:47:07     3:07:10   10:02     4:23:45
2113  Dean Dziedzic          M4044      280/737     4:19:29       28:15       55:43     1:57:22     2:51:02     3:05:19    9:54     4:23:46
2114  Jim Behr               M5054      124/414     4:23:41       22:59       47:12     1:42:44     2:40:10     2:57:21   10:04     4:23:47
2115  Franklin Fleming       M5559       52/217     4:20:35       26:45       54:45     1:59:05     2:54:06     3:08:07    9:57     4:23:47
2116  Edward Hasselman       M4549      225/610     4:20:47       26:02       54:50     1:57:58     2:54:45     3:09:46    9:57     4:23:49
2117  Mike Feltault          M4549      226/610     4:20:46       26:02       54:49     1:57:57     2:54:45     3:09:46    9:57     4:23:49
2118  Sarah Baragary         F2229      200/949     4:19:34       27:57       55:59     1:59:15     2:53:00     3:07:45    9:54     4:23:49
2119  Dawn Lundin            F2229      201/949     4:19:27       29:00       58:10     2:04:39     3:00:50     3:15:23    9:54     4:23:49
2120  Richard Baker          M3034      196/656     4:19:54       27:29       54:28     1:54:34     2:48:59     3:04:46    9:55     4:23:51
2121  Tammy Sturtz           F4549       52/252     4:19:32       28:29       56:26     2:00:17     2:58:54     3:13:42    9:54     4:23:54
2122  Dawn Youngren          F2229      202/949     4:18:10       27:43       55:39     1:58:27     2:56:37     3:10:34    9:51     4:23:55
2123  Kathleen Morgan        F3539      107/482     4:16:35       26:40       53:47     1:54:34     2:48:15     3:03:56    9:48     4:23:55
2124  Melissa Hackel         F4044       87/382     4:23:00       25:55       52:20     1:51:36     2:49:51     3:05:38   10:02     4:24:00
2125  Morgan Kingstedt       F2229      203/949     4:17:50       29:14       58:07     2:00:31     2:58:21     3:12:45    9:51     4:24:04
2126  Steven Struthers       M2229      321/848     4:21:05       22:31       46:45     1:44:07     2:45:23     3:05:56    9:58     4:24:09
2127  Matthew Coleman        M2229      322/848     4:17:27       28:30       54:17     1:51:48     2:50:27     3:07:18    9:50     4:24:10
2128  Joy Pochatila          F3034      117/499     4:22:55       26:36       53:36     1:55:00     2:55:13     3:10:40   10:02     4:24:11
2129  Craig Oslin            M5054      125/414     4:23:18       25:57       51:54     1:51:36     2:53:18     3:09:10   10:03     4:24:13
2130  Casie Becker           F2229      204/949     4:18:27       30:21     1:00:06     2:09:42     3:03:45     3:16:45    9:52     4:24:14
2131  Terry Olson            M3539      235/720     4:16:47       28:14       56:19     1:59:40     2:54:23     3:09:44    9:48     4:24:15
2132  Patrick Hagan          M5054      126/414     4:20:35       26:31       54:13     1:58:51     2:55:13     3:11:11    9:57     4:24:16
2133  Dan McHugh             M5054      127/414     4:17:41       29:54       59:28     2:03:42     2:54:41     3:08:31    9:50     4:24:17
2134  Marek Kostanecki       M4044      281/737     4:17:20       26:23       52:00     1:51:55     2:51:59     3:07:46    9:49     4:24:20
2135  Andrew Readinger       M2229      323/848     4:16:07       23:42       49:09     1:48:26     2:45:44     3:00:52    9:47     4:24:21
2136  Anne Huart             F2229      205/949     4:16:34       25:55       53:23     2:00:30     2:59:14     3:11:59    9:48     4:24:23
2137  Nathan Paine           M2229      324/848     4:21:10       22:27       45:53     1:42:08     2:50:14     3:08:04    9:58     4:24:23
2138  Sandra Rather          F4549       53/252     4:19:32       26:41       53:28     1:54:08     2:50:21     3:05:28    9:54     4:24:23
2139  Jen Schomaker          F2229      206/949     4:23:17       25:41       51:46     1:54:07     2:50:51     3:07:51   10:03     4:24:25
2140  Kelly Pharis           F3034      118/499     4:21:02       28:31       57:14     2:02:56     3:01:50     3:15:57    9:58     4:24:26
2141  Jeffrey Gullord        M4549      227/610     4:24:18       25:31       50:50     1:52:24     2:54:40     3:09:47   10:05     4:24:28
2142  Andrea Moen            F4044       88/382     4:21:12       26:46       54:04     1:57:07     2:55:39     3:10:27    9:58     4:24:30
2143  Jennie Nelson          F2229      207/949     4:21:13       27:35       55:26     1:58:11     2:52:49     3:07:11    9:58     4:24:31
2144  Bob York               M5559       53/217     4:23:57       24:00       48:54     1:46:36     2:41:38     3:02:20   10:05     4:24:33
2145  Marc Tompkins          M3034      197/656     4:20:32       29:01       56:30     1:58:29     2:56:43     3:14:13    9:57     4:24:36
2146  Jennifer Ernster       F2229      208/949     4:21:21       26:50       54:54     2:00:25     2:59:53     3:13:31    9:59     4:24:37
2147  Daniel Hurlburt        M5559       54/217     4:23:24       28:12       56:31     1:59:34     2:56:39     3:11:47   10:03     4:24:38
2148  Mary Baran             F3539      108/482     4:17:55       30:35     1:00:47     2:06:16     3:00:49     3:13:50    9:51     4:24:39
2149  Mike Hesse             M4044      282/737     4:20:38       25:15       49:26     1:48:34     2:47:37     3:04:19    9:57     4:24:42
2150  Sarah Holbrook         F2229      209/949     4:21:23       27:22       54:18     1:57:26     3:00:43     3:15:38    9:59     4:24:42
2151  Susan McDonald         F5054       19/122     4:23:42       29:06       58:38     2:05:34     3:02:24     3:16:51   10:04     4:24:42
2152  Annette Shirk          F3539      109/482     4:20:35       27:49       55:40     1:59:30     2:57:45     3:11:58    9:57     4:24:43
2153  Craig Gordon           M4044      283/737     4:23:51       26:59       53:42     1:56:00     2:50:35     3:06:07   10:04     4:24:45
2154  Mark Bukowski          M4044      284/737     4:15:57       31:58     1:01:04     2:05:03     3:00:46     3:13:46    9:46     4:24:45
2155  Barry Williamson       M4549      228/610     4:24:37       24:54       50:14     1:46:56     2:39:05     2:55:29   10:06     4:24:47
2156  Matthew Knox           M4044      285/737     4:24:03       24:22       49:21     1:45:13     2:48:38     3:04:09   10:05     4:24:51
2157  Mark Samperi           M4044      286/737     4:23:46       27:11       53:56     1:57:07     2:58:29     3:13:02   10:04     4:24:51
2158  Jennifer Riegel        F3034      119/499     4:17:59       28:32       55:18     1:54:56     2:47:17     3:02:02    9:51     4:24:51
2159  James Porter           M4044      287/737     4:23:46       27:11       53:57     1:57:07     2:58:29     3:13:03   10:04     4:24:51
2160  Tyler Behrends         M2229      325/848     4:24:31       23:57       47:44     1:45:08     2:42:40     2:58:22   10:06     4:24:53
2161  Jason Sparks           M3539      236/720     4:24:04       24:20       49:19     1:45:08     2:37:20     2:55:39   10:05     4:24:54
2162  Ellie Flood            F0121       20/122     4:18:40       28:50       57:23     2:01:22     2:59:22     3:14:48    9:52     4:24:55
2163  Jill Marble            F3539      110/482     4:21:36       27:57       55:44     1:59:19     2:56:24     3:10:40    9:59     4:24:56
2164  Liz Thottakara         F2229      210/949     4:18:04       30:10       59:15     2:02:13     2:56:53     3:11:09    9:51     4:24:58
2165  Robert Strauss         M5054      128/414     4:23:46       25:40       51:41     1:52:08     2:46:24     3:02:11   10:04     4:24:58
2166  Priya Muthu            F0121       21/122     4:17:56       29:35       58:01     2:11:12     3:05:29     3:19:34    9:51     4:25:00
2167  Aaron Robbins          M3034      198/656     4:23:48       27:17       53:47     1:59:10     2:57:13     3:11:58   10:04     4:25:01
2168  Nathan Warden          M3034      199/656     4:20:09       29:11       57:20     1:59:18     2:54:31     3:09:01    9:56     4:25:01
2169  Brian Pastarr          M5559       55/217     4:16:31       29:36       59:21     2:05:47     2:59:56     3:12:49    9:47     4:25:04
2170  Tim Potter             M5054      129/414     4:21:55       27:52       56:09     2:01:13     2:58:38     3:14:28   10:00     4:25:06
2171  Paul Ebejer            M3539      237/720     4:21:27       29:21       57:27     2:00:27     2:54:32     3:08:59    9:59     4:25:09
2172  Richard Gengler        M5054      130/414     4:21:50       26:48       53:39     1:54:04     2:52:35     3:08:38   10:00     4:25:10
2173  Jennifer Strautman     F3539      111/482     4:21:19       27:08       55:23     2:02:53     3:00:34     3:16:00    9:58     4:25:10
2174  Sarah Ndyajunwoha      F3034      120/499     4:20:32       28:03       57:45     2:04:37     3:02:10     3:16:12    9:57     4:25:12
2175  John Oxton             M4549      229/610     4:21:41       24:54       49:16     1:47:34     2:51:14     3:06:23    9:59     4:25:13
2176  Laura Redig            F2229      211/949     4:17:24       28:23       57:53     2:06:58     2:59:38     3:13:28    9:50     4:25:15
2177  William Femal          M5054      131/414     4:21:49       26:00       51:41     1:53:03     2:57:25     3:11:53   10:00     4:25:20
2178  Stacey Anderson        F2229      212/949     4:16:55       29:40       58:25     2:00:25     2:54:03     3:08:15    9:48     4:25:20
2179  Sarah Forster          F3034      121/499     4:21:21       28:23       56:03     2:02:01     2:59:10     3:13:53    9:59     4:25:22
2180  Nigel Mendez           M3034      200/656     4:21:55       26:45       52:50     1:53:48     2:56:08     3:12:30   10:00     4:25:22
2181  Aric Welch             M3539      238/720     4:22:19       25:46       52:04     1:53:32     2:52:19     3:07:12   10:01     4:25:23
2182  Jay Adams              M4044      288/737     4:25:06       25:49       52:32     1:54:46     2:56:04     3:13:16   10:07     4:25:23
2183  Veronica Descotte      F2229      213/949     4:21:45       27:52       56:08     1:59:33     2:56:05     3:11:05    9:59     4:25:29
2184  Ernesto Venzor         M4549      230/610     4:25:28       23:09       47:11     1:44:31     2:41:40     2:56:35   10:08     4:25:30
2185  Karen Cummins          F5559         8/48     4:24:24       28:16       57:25     2:03:59     3:01:15     3:15:33   10:06     4:25:31
2186  Ali Schneider          F2229      214/949     4:21:05       28:54       58:20     2:04:28     3:00:38     3:14:46    9:58     4:25:34
2187  Jennifer Douglas       F3034      122/499     4:21:35       25:27       52:00     1:55:21     2:54:39     3:09:15    9:59     4:25:36
2188  Gregg Mast             M3034      201/656     4:24:18       26:07       52:05     1:49:45     2:45:59     3:03:55   10:05     4:25:36
2189  Anis Mulla             M3539      239/720     4:24:46       24:07       50:04     1:57:38     3:00:22     3:15:49   10:06     4:25:36
2190  Anders Davidson        M4044      289/737     4:21:30       27:46       54:36     1:55:59     2:51:35     3:07:09    9:59     4:25:37
2191  Roger Hipwell          M3539      240/720     4:21:42       28:51       57:39     1:59:50     2:53:36     3:09:03    9:59     4:25:37
2192  Andrew Hardacre        M3034      202/656     4:25:21       24:18       49:30     1:55:47     2:57:40     3:13:39   10:08     4:25:40
2193  Mike English           M4044      290/737     4:22:12       27:09       55:31     2:01:12     3:00:40     3:15:55   10:01     4:25:42
2194  Jack Stahlmann         M2229      326/848     4:19:18       26:21       53:05     1:55:28     2:53:49     3:08:19    9:54     4:25:42
2195  Tim Shiell             M4549      231/610     4:22:34       24:12       50:12     1:49:30     2:46:39     3:03:26   10:01     4:25:43
2196  Patti Morris           F4549       54/252     4:18:47       29:13       56:50     1:58:54     2:54:34     3:10:46    9:53     4:25:43
2197  Kim Dardis             F3034      123/499     4:21:24       28:16       58:06     2:05:42     3:01:13     3:14:25    9:59     4:25:44
2198  Michelle Gail          F2229      215/949     4:19:48       28:28       56:22     1:58:46     2:56:04     3:11:32    9:55     4:25:45
2199  Bryan Baker            M4044      291/737     4:20:06       27:49       56:12     1:58:52     2:55:04     3:10:55    9:56     4:25:46
2200  Nathan Steinle         M2229      327/848     4:20:57       24:32       48:56     1:51:18     2:51:58     3:06:15    9:58     4:25:49
2201  Molly Gatrell          F2229      216/949     4:21:48       30:16     1:00:53     2:07:59     3:04:02     3:17:50   10:00     4:25:50
2202  Keri Peterson          F3539      112/482     4:21:24       33:26     1:04:37     2:10:58     3:06:07     3:19:33    9:59     4:25:51
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2203  Todd Gadow             M4044      292/737     4:22:44       24:36       50:07     1:50:49     2:50:24     3:06:05   10:02     4:25:52
2204  Kristin Shane          F3034      124/499     4:22:00       27:15       55:28     2:00:46     2:57:26     3:12:14   10:00     4:25:53
2205  Scott Daleiden         M3539      241/720     4:18:46       29:39       57:58     1:59:28     2:51:29     3:04:26    9:53     4:25:56
2206  Laura Wortman          F2229      217/949     4:18:40       27:40       54:47     1:57:05     2:52:35     3:07:34    9:52     4:25:56
2207  Brian Alberto          M0121       55/128     4:16:09       27:29       55:16     1:56:37     2:52:16     3:06:45    9:47     4:25:56
2208  Becky Tschida          F4044       89/382     4:20:42       27:47       54:13     1:55:30     2:53:19     3:08:09    9:57     4:25:57
2209  Chris Huse             M4549      232/610     4:25:46       22:17       44:47     1:35:05     2:29:33     2:41:43   10:09     4:25:59
2210  David Stolpman         M3539      242/720     4:24:43       25:39       51:46     1:51:00     2:52:55     3:09:21   10:06     4:25:59
2211  Guy Walker             M3034      203/656     4:18:57       27:40       55:32     1:58:45     2:55:46     3:09:56    9:53     4:26:00
2212  David Bange            M6064       23/111     4:25:24       27:33       54:38     1:59:50     2:55:27     3:10:32   10:08     4:26:04
2213  Darl Van Rheenen       M4549      233/610     4:25:33       23:49       47:29     1:43:26     2:44:03     3:02:19   10:08     4:26:04
2214  Richard Veness         M3034      204/656     4:22:13       27:12       52:40     1:52:38     2:49:07     3:03:53   10:01     4:26:04
2215  Grant Evavold          M3034      205/656     4:21:32       28:24       56:12     1:57:37     2:54:27     3:08:40    9:59     4:26:05
2216  Wade Dewall            M3034      206/656     4:21:36       29:23       58:27     2:01:45     2:56:36     3:12:54    9:59     4:26:06
2217  Humberto Gutierrez     M4044      293/737     4:18:16       29:06       57:17     2:00:14     2:57:03     3:09:56    9:52     4:26:07
2218  Timothy Griffis        M3539      243/720     4:19:02       27:05       53:13     1:53:17     2:55:57     3:10:59    9:53     4:26:07
2219  Scott Hoberg           M2229      328/848     4:21:45       28:18       55:36     1:57:26     2:55:11     3:11:14    9:59     4:26:08
2220  Monica Hoban           F4044       90/382     4:25:10       24:49       50:57     1:54:22     2:55:44     3:12:11   10:07     4:26:09
2221  Joe Horwath            M4044      294/737     4:23:04       25:35       50:20     1:46:15     2:38:37     2:54:33   10:03     4:26:09
2222  Paula Bergem           F3034      125/499     4:22:08       26:53       54:29     1:58:14     2:56:04     3:12:42   10:00     4:26:09
2223  Paige Harden           F3034      126/499     4:23:03       25:57       51:01     1:45:50     2:37:26     2:49:12   10:02     4:26:10
2224  Nat Harden             M3539      244/720     4:23:02       27:13       53:57     1:54:16     2:46:32     3:01:19   10:02     4:26:10
2225  Kim Bergen             F5054       20/122     4:21:40       26:45       53:36     1:56:55     2:57:36     3:11:46    9:59     4:26:11
2226  Chad Stewart           M3034      207/656     4:21:25       27:40       55:27     1:54:25     2:53:40     3:10:11    9:59     4:26:12
2227  Michelle Hall          F2229      218/949     4:23:06       25:36       52:12     1:52:50     2:51:27     3:07:23   10:03     4:26:12
2228  Brian Dahl             M0121       56/128     4:22:54       24:29       48:58     1:42:52     2:42:11     3:01:08   10:02     4:26:15
2229  Jeremy Johnston        M4549      234/610     4:20:58       26:20       51:49     1:49:54     2:49:03     3:04:44    9:58     4:26:17
2230  William Bowerman       M5054      132/414     4:22:19       27:21       54:49     1:57:24     2:54:23     3:09:01   10:01     4:26:21
2231  David Casement         M4044      295/737     4:23:22       22:52       47:05     1:47:09     2:43:33     2:58:46   10:03     4:26:22
2232  Erika Randall          F0121       22/122     4:17:41       28:32       56:12     1:59:04     2:55:42     3:09:16    9:50     4:26:26
2233  Thomas Randall         M4549      235/610     4:17:42       28:32       56:11     1:59:04     2:55:42     3:09:18    9:50     4:26:27
2234  Wes Anderson           M3539      245/720     4:22:53       27:43       56:06     2:06:52     3:00:22     3:13:20   10:02     4:26:28
2235  Tim Amdahl             M4549      236/610     4:22:42       27:34       56:06     1:59:52     2:55:33     3:11:02   10:02     4:26:29
2236  Troy Amdahl            M4044      296/737     4:22:42       27:34       56:07     1:59:51     2:55:33     3:11:01   10:02     4:26:29
2237  Lynn Hawbaker          M5559       56/217     4:20:02       28:39       56:39     1:59:07     2:55:17     3:09:41    9:56     4:26:29
2238  Mary Ryan              F5054       21/122     4:25:18       27:52       56:52     2:01:40     3:01:47     3:15:49   10:08     4:26:29
2239  Anthony Facchini       M0121       57/128     4:21:48       26:56       53:05     1:52:34     2:51:03     3:07:12   10:00     4:26:32
2240  Jeannine Wiitala       F4044       91/382     4:25:57       24:22       49:23     1:50:54     2:52:21     3:10:01   10:09     4:26:33
2241  James Winchell         M4549      237/610     4:26:01       24:02       47:55     1:42:30     2:37:41     2:54:48   10:09     4:26:35
2242  Susan Miks             F3539      113/482     4:23:23       26:26       53:00     1:57:19     2:58:44     3:14:14   10:03     4:26:38
2243  Janice Courneya        F4044       92/382     4:21:39       28:47       56:36     1:59:59     2:56:26     3:11:31    9:59     4:26:40
2244  Mark Nelson            M3034      208/656     4:22:44       28:56       57:02     1:58:26     2:53:06     3:06:29   10:02     4:26:41
2245  Karen Pettyes          F4044       93/382     4:23:16       27:08       55:42     2:01:02     2:59:55     3:15:00   10:03     4:26:41
2246  John Brownson          M4549      238/610     4:20:00       24:52       51:23     1:52:38     2:48:58     3:04:28    9:55     4:26:46
2247  Alison Fraser          F2229      219/949     4:25:35       25:44       52:21     2:00:34     3:00:23     3:15:30   10:08     4:26:47
2248  Patty Laqua            F3034      127/499     4:22:25       27:44       55:08     1:57:21     2:57:27     3:12:53   10:01     4:26:47
2249  Christian Zazzali      M4044      297/737     4:26:22       23:45       48:25     1:51:49     2:52:56     3:09:15   10:10     4:26:48
2250  Wade Barry             M4044      298/737     4:20:25       27:08       52:27     1:50:39     2:44:22     2:59:09    9:56     4:26:48
2251  Jon Limbacher          M4549      239/610     4:25:58       24:40       47:45     1:40:52     2:29:10     2:43:17   10:09     4:26:48
2252  Juliana Sayner         F4044       94/382     4:22:47       29:11       58:11     2:05:02     3:03:32     3:18:12   10:02     4:26:48
2253  Paul Arbisi            M5054      133/414     4:23:33       26:02       53:39     1:54:37     2:52:18     3:07:27   10:04     4:26:49
2254  Melissa Ousley         F4549       55/252     4:22:52       29:11       57:56     2:00:31     2:55:56     3:11:56   10:02     4:26:53
2255  Philip Read            M4549      240/610     4:22:41       29:16       59:09     2:04:47     3:03:28     3:17:21   10:02     4:26:55
2256  Anne Gordon            F3034      128/499     4:23:39       26:45       54:02     1:55:29     2:52:48     3:08:41   10:04     4:26:55
2257  Dave Emery             M4044      299/737     4:23:36       26:48       53:57     1:56:51     2:54:04     3:10:58   10:04     4:26:56
2258  Todd Luedtke           M4044      300/737     4:26:29       24:34       48:29     1:45:14     2:43:22     2:59:41   10:10     4:26:57
2259  Dean Schrader          M4044      301/737     4:26:22       23:37       47:19     1:42:30     2:44:57     3:04:57   10:10     4:26:57
2260  Mark Mundahl           M4549      241/610     4:23:07       26:30       53:11     1:54:59     2:52:55     3:08:02   10:03     4:26:58
2261  Rebecca Rasmusson      F3539      114/482     4:18:00       29:06       56:58     1:57:42     2:53:56     3:09:32    9:51     4:26:58
2262  Judy Grundman          F3539      115/482     4:21:05       31:07     1:01:30     2:08:17     3:04:05     3:17:56    9:58     4:27:00
2263  Timothy Burke          M4044      302/737     4:23:45       26:39       54:25     1:57:38     2:55:20     3:10:18   10:04     4:27:01
2264  Adam Munson            M2229      329/848     4:21:38       24:17       49:04     1:46:58     2:52:31     3:08:40    9:59     4:27:01
2265  Kelly Ferb             F2229      220/949     4:21:35       30:11     1:00:54     2:08:53     3:06:15     3:20:08    9:59     4:27:01
2266  Jayne Baugher          F4549       56/252     4:25:50       26:46       53:41     1:56:06     2:58:28     3:13:36   10:09     4:27:03
2267  Michael Madson         M4044      303/737     4:20:40       28:52       58:11     2:04:08     2:59:22     3:13:41    9:57     4:27:04
2268  Dean Loveridge         M3034      209/656     4:26:31       24:13       49:17     1:50:03     2:51:57     3:08:31   10:10     4:27:04
2269  Lara Christianson      F2229      221/949     4:24:05       25:46       52:24     1:52:10     2:52:39     3:08:08   10:05     4:27:07
2270  Timothy Thompson       M4549      242/610     4:25:50       26:52       54:06     1:57:40     2:58:00     3:14:25   10:09     4:27:08
2271  Michael Conlin         M4044      304/737     4:16:54       27:35       55:21     1:56:17     2:47:16     2:59:59    9:48     4:27:08
2272  Brian Scholten         M0121       58/128     4:21:37       30:39       58:14     2:02:16     2:58:41     3:13:25    9:59     4:27:09
2273  Geoff Gibson           M3539      246/720     4:26:07       26:45       52:28     1:49:11     2:40:19     2:55:09   10:09     4:27:09
2274  Stacey Spriggs         M4044      305/737     4:22:31       23:16       46:31     1:42:59     2:45:46     3:01:10   10:01     4:27:12
2275  Ashley Spriggs         F3539      116/482     4:22:32       24:21       48:29     1:43:58     2:36:49     2:50:08   10:01     4:27:12
2276  Jon Scott              M2229      330/848     4:26:58       22:24       45:31     1:43:18     2:55:10     3:11:49   10:11     4:27:16
2277  Patrick Rogge          M3539      247/720     4:26:37       24:53       49:35     1:50:03     2:53:18     3:08:40   10:11     4:27:17
2278  Paul Kalina            M4549      243/610     4:20:02       27:48       55:48     2:00:51     2:57:10     3:11:39    9:56     4:27:19
2279  Charles Loftin         M4549      244/610     4:27:10       24:18       49:47     1:50:47     2:54:55     3:11:07   10:12     4:27:20
2280  Patrick Slack          M0121       59/128     4:26:04       25:10       50:13     1:53:33     3:01:55     3:16:52   10:09     4:27:20
2281  Jeanie Murphy          F4044       95/382     4:23:02       30:05     1:01:45     2:10:06     3:05:07     3:18:31   10:02     4:27:21
2282  Jeremy Olson           M2229      331/848     4:24:09       23:36       47:57     1:46:17     2:44:03     3:08:21   10:05     4:27:21
2283  Rudy Padua             M4044      306/737     4:26:20       27:17       56:04     2:00:40     2:57:33     3:12:09   10:10     4:27:21
2284  Susan Chandler         F5054       22/122     4:26:11       27:48       56:10     1:59:53     3:01:14     3:15:18   10:10     4:27:22
2285  Robert Buri            M4044      307/737     4:26:13       26:43       52:35     1:53:40     2:55:57     3:11:27   10:10     4:27:22
2286  Hannah Demulling       F0121       23/122     4:22:05       30:06       58:47     2:02:05     2:58:02     3:12:04   10:00     4:27:23
2287  Tara Bertholf          F2229      222/949     4:19:34       28:08       56:32     2:00:59     2:58:59     3:13:16    9:54     4:27:23
2288  Lori Antolec           F3034      129/499     4:21:59       26:49       54:49     2:00:17     2:59:46     3:14:37   10:00     4:27:24
2289  Mike McClure           M3539      248/720     4:20:19       29:13       58:21     2:00:31     2:58:55     3:14:23    9:56     4:27:24
2290  Kristeen Parod         F4044       96/382     4:21:00       30:03       59:40     2:06:55     3:03:27     3:17:26    9:58     4:27:25
2291  Surya Iyer             M3539      249/720     4:22:35       28:11       55:51     1:58:50     2:59:08     3:13:59   10:01     4:27:26
2292  Doug Warren            M4044      308/737     4:20:57       28:46       57:21     2:01:58     2:57:58     3:12:56    9:58     4:27:29
2293  Heather Dawson         F3539      117/482     4:23:14       28:11       58:10     2:04:59     3:05:10     3:19:52   10:03     4:27:35
2294  Cobey Rouse            M3034      210/656     4:23:21       27:58       55:26     1:59:08     2:57:48     3:13:36   10:03     4:27:35
2295  Charles Hawkins        M3539      250/720     4:19:37       26:46       52:45     1:54:48     2:51:51     3:05:59    9:55     4:27:36
2296  Zach Cloe              M2229      332/848     4:22:34       26:17       51:00     1:49:21     2:49:50     3:05:40   10:01     4:27:37
2297  Kathy Norris           F3539      118/482     4:20:24       26:48       53:49     1:56:36     2:56:01     3:10:49    9:56     4:27:38
2298  Ken Fox                M3539      251/720     4:23:45       27:46       56:29     1:58:23     2:52:40     3:07:06   10:04     4:27:38
2299  Chara Hedin            F4044       97/382     4:19:17       28:18       55:51     1:58:46     2:57:07     3:11:14    9:54     4:27:41
2300  Leslie Martin          M3034      211/656     4:24:02       26:59       54:50     1:56:52     2:54:44     3:10:48   10:05     4:27:41
2301  Ron Kalvoda            M3034      212/656     4:26:41       28:03       55:50     1:56:38     3:00:12     3:17:03   10:11     4:27:42
2302  Kasey Abbott           M4549      245/610     4:23:25       27:06       54:27     1:56:56     2:52:28     3:07:14   10:03     4:27:43
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2303  Jill Fox               F5054       23/122     4:23:26       27:08       54:24     1:56:17     2:54:05     3:09:22   10:03     4:27:45
2304  Heather Read           F3034      130/499     4:26:54       25:13       50:46     1:53:43     3:00:47     3:16:01   10:11     4:27:46
2305  Erik Therien           M3539      252/720     4:23:37       27:44       54:11     1:54:50     2:56:32     3:12:52   10:04     4:27:47
2306  Craig Swanson          M5054      134/414     4:27:01       27:38       54:59     1:57:13     2:58:05     3:15:00   10:12     4:27:47
2307  Taimi Tuomie           F2229      223/949     4:20:35       29:14       57:04     1:59:24     2:56:23     3:11:51    9:57     4:27:51
2308  Michelle Carlson       F3539      119/482     4:24:53       24:19       50:14     1:50:22     2:49:45     3:04:27   10:07     4:27:54
2309  Sean Prust             M2229      333/848     4:26:51       25:52       51:42     1:48:53     2:55:01     3:13:34   10:11     4:27:56
2310  Jeffrey Rosen          M4044      309/737     4:19:17       28:07       56:29     1:58:20     2:53:27     3:10:16    9:54     4:27:57
2311  Sarah Marvin           F2229      224/949     4:23:39       25:59       53:02     1:55:55     2:53:44     3:08:53   10:04     4:27:58
2312  Raymond Wiltgen        M4549      246/610     4:22:57       30:55       59:30     2:04:04     3:00:29     3:14:47   10:02     4:27:59
2313  Paula Wood             F2229      225/949     4:22:00       27:32       54:54     1:57:22     2:54:59     3:12:06   10:00     4:28:01
2314  Allan Holtz            M5559       57/217     4:23:16       31:44     1:02:49     2:11:06     3:06:13     3:19:41   10:03     4:28:03
2315  David Majeski          M6064       24/111     4:21:11       31:44       59:44     2:01:58     2:54:30     3:08:13    9:58     4:28:05
2316  Andrew Plackner        M3539      253/720     4:24:35       27:21       54:40     1:53:56     2:51:44     3:07:19   10:06     4:28:05
2317  Simon Webster          M3034      213/656     4:24:06       25:12       50:28     1:49:17     2:53:50     3:08:50   10:05     4:28:05
2318  Jim Devos              M3034      214/656     4:27:00       28:36       56:29     1:58:08     2:49:31     3:09:44   10:12     4:28:05
2319  Michael Gaetz          M5559       58/217     4:27:11       26:56       53:28     1:53:37     2:49:07     3:03:37   10:12     4:28:07
2320  Jenni Struck           F3034      131/499     4:22:12       29:38       58:53     2:07:32     3:05:47     3:19:18   10:01     4:28:07
2321  Carl Luepker           M3539      254/720     4:24:40       26:35       52:29     1:52:26     2:52:26     3:08:46   10:06     4:28:08
2322  Stephen Fulmek Jr      M2229      334/848     4:24:28       26:36       53:46     1:56:24     2:55:20     3:10:38   10:06     4:28:08
2323  Paul Harkness          M3539      255/720     4:20:24       24:26       49:28     1:49:23     2:51:22     3:07:47    9:56     4:28:09
2324  Andrew Carlson         M3034      215/656     4:23:38       30:04       59:08     2:04:01     3:00:14     3:13:28   10:04     4:28:10
2325  Justin Kroeger         M2229      335/848     4:23:37       30:03       59:08     2:04:01     3:00:15     3:15:51   10:04     4:28:10
2326  Justin De Leon         M2229      336/848     4:21:31       26:06       51:58     1:49:54     2:43:44     3:00:42    9:59     4:28:10
2327  Michael Lippold        M2229      337/848     4:24:04       27:35       54:40     1:57:30     2:54:58     3:10:08   10:05     4:28:15
2328  Liana Land             F3539      120/482     4:24:16       27:07       54:12     1:58:32     2:58:56     3:13:32   10:05     4:28:16
2329  John Oker-Blom         M3034      216/656     4:27:59       24:24       48:52     1:46:58     2:47:32     3:07:05   10:14     4:28:16
2330  Byron Melendy          M6569         6/30     4:27:33       26:01       52:13     2:02:01     3:11:36     3:26:20   10:13     4:28:17
2331  Michael Brekke         M3539      256/720     4:20:02       27:29       54:10     1:56:44     2:57:03     3:11:55    9:56     4:28:17
2332  Thomas Dowd            M4549      247/610     4:27:22       25:48       52:27     1:55:04     2:56:29     3:12:31   10:12     4:28:20
2333  Chad Schlemmer         M3034      217/656     4:22:24       26:10       52:45     1:54:20     2:53:45     3:10:07   10:01     4:28:21
2334  Matt Wilkins           M3034      218/656     4:27:47       24:56       50:09     1:48:33     2:50:14     3:07:54   10:13     4:28:22
2335  Kevin Ellis            M2229      338/848     4:23:51       25:13       49:59     1:50:45     2:52:56     3:07:43   10:04     4:28:22
2336  Harriet Herndon        F3539      121/482     4:22:21       29:30       59:08     2:03:59     3:02:20     3:16:40   10:01     4:28:22
2337  Joel Gibson            M4044      310/737     4:27:12       25:59       52:38     1:56:06     2:56:49     3:16:12   10:12     4:28:25
2338  Tami Johnson           F2229      226/949     4:19:56       28:01       56:04     1:58:51     2:57:13     3:12:00    9:55     4:28:26
2339  Mary Storm             F0121       24/122     4:23:07       28:30       58:19     2:09:10     3:04:39     3:18:16   10:03     4:28:28
2340  Jennifer Kaiser        F2229      227/949     4:22:36       32:03     1:03:22     2:11:06     3:06:29     3:19:39   10:01     4:28:31
2341  Molly Bohrer           F2229      228/949     4:25:07       26:51       54:00     1:53:56     2:47:06     3:03:18   10:07     4:28:31
2342  Troy Johnson           M3539      257/720     4:21:40       29:48       59:13     2:03:26     2:58:16     3:12:32    9:59     4:28:32
2343  Victor Alberto Sierra  M3539      258/720     4:28:16       24:10       47:15     1:49:09     2:54:48     3:12:41   10:14     4:28:34
2344  Edward Younk           M4044      311/737     4:21:10       29:08       57:52     1:59:36     2:56:52     3:11:38    9:58     4:28:35
2345  Alison Campbell        F3034      132/499     4:25:35       25:48       52:26     1:54:35     2:51:38     3:07:09   10:08     4:28:41
2346  Gina Blackwell         F2229      229/949     4:24:59       26:57       54:48     2:00:08     3:01:39     3:16:03   10:07     4:28:42
2347  Benjamin Rhoda         M2229      339/848     4:19:56       29:25       55:58     1:57:33     2:53:19     3:10:08    9:55     4:28:43
2348  Joe Fjerstad           M5054      135/414     4:25:13       29:28       59:54     2:04:52     3:01:07     3:15:31   10:07     4:28:43
2349  Bridget Dyer           F2229      230/949     4:20:22       27:43       54:24     1:54:26     2:55:15     3:12:54    9:56     4:28:44
2350  Erin Beard             F2229      231/949     4:21:57       29:39       58:35     2:04:19     3:01:25     3:15:35   10:00     4:28:44
2351  Kyle Hudick            M2229      340/848     4:25:16       25:13       50:51     1:54:06     2:54:12     3:10:13   10:08     4:28:45
2352  Joe Reinke             M3539      259/720     4:24:28       27:24       54:39     1:56:23     2:55:17     3:10:50   10:06     4:28:47
2353  Scott Richardson       M6064       25/111     4:24:53       28:09       56:00     1:59:37     2:53:40     3:08:04   10:07     4:28:50
2354  Neal Kurtz             M4044      312/737     4:25:05       27:15       55:09     1:59:05     2:59:25     3:17:30   10:07     4:28:50
2355  Wayne Law              M3539      260/720     4:25:34       23:32       47:33     1:44:17     2:51:07     3:06:46   10:08     4:28:52
2356  Kristin Neidenfeuhr    F0121       25/122     4:21:28       27:43       55:45     2:00:53     2:58:50     3:14:05    9:59     4:28:55
2357  Andrea Hendel          F3034      133/499     4:25:53       25:18       51:13     1:51:56     2:51:39     3:07:53   10:09     4:28:56
2358  Rick Hoffman           M4044      313/737     4:25:03       28:04       56:01     1:58:06     2:55:37     3:12:05   10:07     4:28:58
2359  Allen Lemay            M2229      341/848     4:20:21       29:21       56:51     1:57:56     2:51:56     3:06:43    9:56     4:28:59
2360  Gary Malec             M2229      342/848     4:23:13       29:20       56:54     1:59:15     2:55:37     3:11:00   10:03     4:29:01
2361  Deb Miller             F4044       98/382     4:25:25       27:00       54:52     2:00:37     3:01:27     3:16:43   10:08     4:29:01
2362  Bethany Glancey        F0121       26/122     4:23:33       27:45       57:04     2:02:03     2:59:46     3:13:47   10:04     4:29:02
2363  Lydia Lund             F2229      232/949     4:23:33       27:45       57:04     2:02:03     2:59:47     3:13:47   10:04     4:29:02
2364  Heidi Leighton         F2229      233/949     4:24:42       27:21       53:54     1:56:15     2:57:53     3:14:02   10:06     4:29:03
2365  Ryan Doran             M2229      343/848     4:25:37       28:19       56:30     2:00:10     2:57:57     3:13:28   10:08     4:29:04
2366  Terry Quammen          M4549      248/610     4:26:04       25:02       49:49     1:45:17     3:01:56     3:19:11   10:09     4:29:04
2367  Eric Willman           M3539      261/720     4:25:11       24:32       50:38     1:55:36     2:57:21     3:12:40   10:07     4:29:05
2368  Abby Walch             F0121       27/122     4:25:47       26:42       53:50     1:57:22     2:57:58     3:13:03   10:09     4:29:06
2369  Philip Walch           M4549      249/610     4:25:48       26:43       53:50     1:57:23     2:57:59     3:13:07   10:09     4:29:06
2370  Kenneth Roberts        M3539      262/720     4:28:11       26:25       52:35     1:53:44     2:56:03     3:13:09   10:14     4:29:06
2371  James Bischoff         M2229      344/848     4:25:54       25:12       51:09     1:57:03     3:00:21     3:16:26   10:09     4:29:07
2372  Douglas Rausch         M5054      136/414     4:25:54       27:01       54:29     1:59:12     2:59:17     3:14:06   10:09     4:29:09
2373  Mike Paisley           M2229      345/848     4:25:44       27:38       55:09     1:58:12     3:01:00     3:16:11   10:09     4:29:10
2374  Greg Albrecht          M5054      137/414     4:29:00       24:56       51:14     1:52:53     2:54:35     3:10:14   10:16     4:29:11
2375  Lindsey Erickson       F3539      122/482     4:25:06       27:07       54:46     1:57:58     2:55:51     3:10:22   10:07     4:29:14
2376  Mary Creel             F5054       24/122     4:25:37       26:59       54:51     1:58:33     2:56:37     3:12:04   10:08     4:29:16
2377  Omar Janjua            M4549      250/610     4:28:26       25:08       50:54     1:52:51     2:56:14     3:12:20   10:15     4:29:17
2378  Nicky Harrison         F3034      134/499     4:24:49       28:17       56:37     2:02:08     3:01:31     3:16:00   10:06     4:29:17
2379  Rodel Querubin         M2229      346/848     4:22:41       26:00       52:23     1:53:44     2:51:12     3:07:42   10:02     4:29:17
2380  Roger Carlson          M6064       26/111     4:25:53       27:46       55:50     1:59:02     2:54:53     3:09:26   10:09     4:29:18
2381  Jeffrey Johnson        M4549      251/610     4:25:26       28:17       55:43     1:58:20     2:57:30     3:12:43   10:08     4:29:19
2382  Scott Hughes           M2229      347/848     4:25:26       28:14       56:12     2:01:41     3:00:33     3:16:08   10:08     4:29:21
2383  Stacey Cline           F2229      234/949     4:25:26       28:13       56:11     2:01:40     3:00:32     3:16:07   10:08     4:29:21
2384  Melissa Oszustowicz    F3539      123/482     4:26:09       28:32       56:50     2:01:54     3:02:23     3:17:26   10:10     4:29:22
2385  Mary McGeheran         F4044       99/382     4:24:49       29:58     1:00:47     2:06:16     3:04:36     3:18:27   10:06     4:29:25
2386  Abbey Mens             F2229      235/949     4:22:34       27:31       55:01     2:01:00     3:00:10     3:14:22   10:01     4:29:29
2387  Jay Jallo              M4044      314/737     4:25:58       25:24       50:38     1:52:16     2:53:51     3:11:38   10:09     4:29:32
2388  Joshua Cichy           M3034      219/656     4:23:35       28:59       56:14     1:58:49     2:57:34     3:12:38   10:04     4:29:35
2389  Christopher Hoff       M3034      220/656     4:25:22       27:52       56:39     2:03:14     3:04:52     3:18:39   10:08     4:29:36
2390  Nancy Boden            F3034      135/499     4:26:19       28:49       56:39     1:59:49     2:58:02     3:12:46   10:10     4:29:39
2391  Robb Hall              M4549      252/610     4:29:21       23:42       47:22     1:46:24     2:51:34     3:08:57   10:17     4:29:42
2392  Anne O'Connor          F3034      136/499     4:23:42       29:23       58:10     2:04:04     3:03:12     3:17:58   10:04     4:29:43
2393  Susan Danuloff         F3034      137/499     4:22:25       29:41       58:10     2:02:49     2:56:55     3:11:49   10:01     4:29:43
2394  Molly Gross            F2229      236/949     4:22:46       26:03       52:36     1:56:14     2:57:58     3:12:26   10:02     4:29:44
2395  Kersten Anderson       F3539      124/482     4:20:44       27:10       52:25     1:53:03     2:54:28     3:10:14    9:57     4:29:45
2396  Ryan Warren            M3034      221/656     4:20:44       27:09       52:16     1:53:03     2:54:28     3:10:14    9:57     4:29:45
2397  Hank Carbone           M3034      222/656     4:25:36       28:37       56:48     1:59:02     2:56:35     3:12:33   10:08     4:29:46
2398  Kelly Thompson         F2229      237/949     4:23:28       31:05     1:00:57     2:06:47     3:02:41     3:16:17   10:03     4:29:49
2399  Jason Buenger          M3034      223/656     4:23:52       25:27       52:17     1:54:56     2:56:05     3:11:34   10:04     4:29:50
2400  Heather Schall         F3539      125/482     4:25:00       30:39     1:00:51     2:06:45     3:04:04     3:18:30   10:07     4:29:53
2401  Adam Holscher          M2229      348/848     4:26:14       27:00       54:52     1:56:54     2:55:31     3:12:21   10:10     4:29:53
2402  Lindsey Dodge          F2229      238/949     4:25:33       28:57       58:10     2:05:45     3:05:00     3:19:42   10:08     4:29:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2403  Vlad Dima              M2229      349/848     4:25:24       27:33       54:24     1:53:13     2:45:59     3:01:30   10:08     4:29:54
2404  Therese Jennings       F4549       57/252     4:22:34       28:49       57:20     2:01:05     3:00:01     3:14:55   10:01     4:29:56
2405  David Factor           M4549      253/610     4:24:35       29:32       59:25     2:06:03     3:02:30     3:16:41   10:06     4:29:56
2406  Belinda Hollman        F3539      126/482     4:23:17       28:46       57:09     2:03:25     3:00:19     3:15:17   10:03     4:29:57
2407  Charles Babcock        M5054      138/414     4:25:00       26:10       53:02     1:54:30     2:52:50     3:09:16   10:07     4:29:58
2408  Brian Miller           M3539      263/720     4:24:13       31:13     1:01:00     2:04:38     3:00:05     3:14:27   10:05     4:30:00
2409  Cathie Koss            F4044      100/382     4:29:07       26:22       52:59     1:54:56     2:57:16     3:13:03   10:16     4:30:00
2410  Stephen Donahue        M4044      315/737     4:25:57       28:05       57:22     2:00:40     2:58:33     3:13:15   10:09     4:30:00
2411  Brady Walz             M2229      350/848     4:29:21       27:18       54:33     1:55:42     2:51:54     3:07:45   10:17     4:30:01
2412  Kelly Harder           M3539      264/720     4:29:20       24:26       49:23     1:46:28     2:54:46     3:09:02   10:17     4:30:02
2413  Brie Anderson          F2229      239/949     4:24:52       32:19     1:03:57     2:02:25     3:03:20     3:18:21   10:07     4:30:04
2414  Jerome Thompson        M4549      254/610     4:24:32       30:38     1:02:33     2:10:11     3:04:33     3:20:24   10:06     4:30:04
2415  David Brummel          M3034      224/656     4:26:28       28:34       57:29     2:07:29     3:04:28     3:18:44   10:10     4:30:05
2416  Katie Merrill          F2229      240/949     4:25:41       27:43       56:03     2:01:21     2:58:12     3:13:05   10:08     4:30:05
2417  Nathan Terborg         M2229      351/848     4:29:13       26:35       52:46     1:53:47     2:57:40     3:14:39   10:17     4:30:06
2418  Katie Bjorklund        F2229      241/949     4:26:49       26:45       53:49     1:53:56     2:56:37     3:12:29   10:11     4:30:06
2419  Bruce Remme            M5054      139/414     4:26:26       27:12       54:50     1:58:48     2:56:06     3:12:28   10:10     4:30:11
2420  Miranda Higdon         F2229      242/949     4:26:13       27:27       54:58     1:57:12     2:59:22     3:18:29   10:10     4:30:11
2421  Deborah Christensen    F5054       25/122     4:26:11       29:10       57:55     2:02:11     2:59:50     3:14:55   10:10     4:30:13
2422  Mark Colton            M3539      265/720     4:25:23       28:21       56:05     1:57:41     2:54:48     3:09:31   10:08     4:30:13
2423  Brad Hadsall           M3539      266/720     4:27:04       23:11       47:16     1:51:41     2:53:58     3:11:26   10:12     4:30:13
2424  Tim Mueller            M2229      352/848     4:25:22       29:20       58:40     2:04:52     3:02:03     3:16:33   10:08     4:30:13
2425  Christine Barry        F3034      138/499     4:21:15       29:36       58:55     2:01:03     2:56:50     3:10:34    9:58     4:30:14
2426  Jason Benson           M3539      267/720     4:24:51       29:59       59:00     2:03:12     2:58:58     3:13:27   10:07     4:30:14
2427  Nicholas Houle         M0121       60/128     4:24:28       30:16       59:05     2:02:12     2:57:49     3:12:24   10:06     4:30:14
2428  Jerry Pederson         M4549      255/610     4:23:13       29:16       57:56     2:03:17     3:01:09     3:15:41   10:03     4:30:17
2429  Cindy Saxby            F4549       58/252     4:26:16       28:12       56:03     2:01:02     2:58:42     3:13:29   10:10     4:30:18
2430  Jolynne Kroeger        F2229      243/949     4:27:09       25:30       51:59     1:55:19     2:55:50     3:10:17   10:12     4:30:19
2431  Michael Olsen          M3539      268/720     4:25:59       29:05       58:29     2:04:20     3:00:46     3:15:24   10:09     4:30:19
2432  Pamela Found           F2229      244/949     4:26:26       27:21       55:47     2:04:07     3:04:26     3:19:20   10:10     4:30:25
2433  Sara Zimny             F2229      245/949     4:23:26       29:45       59:17     2:03:42     3:02:11     3:15:58   10:03     4:30:26
2434  David Sitarik          M4044      316/737     4:29:46       23:41       47:22     1:47:16     2:51:56     3:09:04   10:18     4:30:29
2435  Kristi Kadrmas         F2229      246/949     4:27:26       26:21       53:26     1:56:29     2:58:07     3:12:42   10:12     4:30:30
2436  Beth Van Gulijk        F4044      101/382     4:26:54       26:40       53:41     1:57:40     2:58:49     3:14:12   10:11     4:30:31
2437  Jennifer Bawcom        F3539      127/482     4:23:05       28:56       57:24     2:02:18     3:01:41     3:16:47   10:03     4:30:32
2438  Brady Jordan           M3034      225/656     4:30:01       23:53       47:33     1:43:17     2:38:47     2:55:15   10:18     4:30:33
2439  Timothy Schrems        M3539      269/720     4:26:56       26:24       53:25     1:53:24     2:50:01     3:05:07   10:11     4:30:34
2440  Bryan Jacobson         M3034      226/656     4:29:19       27:30       54:44     1:57:35     2:57:28     3:13:31   10:17     4:30:35
2441  Alan Eigner            M5054      140/414     4:23:20       29:32       58:43     2:01:59     2:57:18     3:12:27   10:03     4:30:37
2442  Jenny Caesar           F2229      247/949     4:24:48       29:26       57:56     2:02:27     3:02:26     3:16:38   10:06     4:30:37
2443  Rachel Hoelz           F3539      128/482     4:24:07       25:31       51:22     1:51:58     2:51:17     3:06:33   10:05     4:30:37
2444  Annie Jung             F4549       59/252     4:29:49       25:18       51:19     1:53:14     2:59:09     3:13:43   10:18     4:30:38
2445  Paul Klauda            M4549      256/610     4:27:08       28:00       55:59     1:56:55     2:54:54     3:11:38   10:12     4:30:41
2446  Kimberly Cooper        F2229      248/949     4:27:38       25:34       52:21     2:00:43     3:04:13     3:19:05   10:13     4:30:43
2447  Michael Bier           M3539      270/720     4:29:57       25:22       51:20     1:50:45     2:49:06     3:05:24   10:18     4:30:44
2448  Rachel Hall            F2229      249/949     4:23:46       29:29       58:41     2:04:53     3:07:56     3:21:11   10:04     4:30:45
2449  Ilhan Bilgutay         M7074         2/11     4:30:35       29:32       58:42     2:02:42     2:59:51     3:15:06   10:20     4:30:47
2450  Roger Rusack           M5559       59/217     4:27:11       27:59       55:56     1:58:55     2:59:34     3:14:55   10:12     4:30:48
2451  Robin Davidson         M5559       60/217     4:27:34       26:13       52:58     1:53:37     2:53:26     3:09:06   10:13     4:30:49
2452  Jose Figueroa          M3034      227/656     4:27:11       26:28       52:47     1:52:16     2:49:05     3:06:20   10:12     4:30:50
2453  Amy Bellin             F3034      139/499     4:25:33       29:06       58:15     2:04:16     3:01:38     3:17:02   10:08     4:30:52
2454  Michael Carlson        M3034      228/656     4:25:33       29:06       58:15     2:04:16     3:01:38     3:17:02   10:08     4:30:52
2455  Gregory Patton         M4549      257/610     4:30:10       24:25       49:25     1:44:26     2:45:26     3:01:34   10:19     4:30:52
2456  Amy Daniel-Moser       F2229      250/949     4:24:32       28:56       58:08     2:04:08     3:01:59     3:17:21   10:06     4:30:53
2457  Michelle Hazelton      F2229      251/949     4:27:22       26:23       52:26     1:51:13     2:56:36     3:12:15   10:12     4:30:57
2458  Saul Evenoff           M0121       61/128     4:24:08       24:08       48:30     1:41:15     2:36:03     2:54:37   10:05     4:31:01
2459  Scott Hoyt             M3539      271/720     4:26:49       27:34       54:38     1:57:29     3:00:52     3:16:01   10:11     4:31:01
2460  Michael Tate           M2229      353/848     4:23:41       26:59       54:05     1:56:58     2:59:19     3:14:08   10:04     4:31:02
2461  Dale Mastel            M4044      317/737     4:26:55       26:14       53:24     1:54:07     2:54:10     3:10:32   10:11     4:31:05
2462  Richard Moore          M4044      318/737     4:27:48       24:47       50:10     1:51:45     2:55:28     3:12:59   10:13     4:31:05
2463  Kristina Garnett       F2229      252/949     4:27:31       27:49       57:39     2:03:49     3:00:30     3:14:52   10:13     4:31:06
2464  Amy Geurts             F3034      140/499     4:23:57       27:41       54:46     2:00:39     2:59:59     3:14:00   10:04     4:31:08
2465  Katie Mueller          F2229      253/949     4:27:14       28:42       55:50     2:01:00     2:59:31     3:14:46   10:12     4:31:09
2466  Donna Mueller          F4549       60/252     4:27:14       28:41       55:49     2:01:00     2:59:31     3:14:45   10:12     4:31:09
2467  Monique Stolpman       F3539      129/482     4:25:53       29:27       59:21     2:06:54     3:07:52     3:22:14   10:09     4:31:09
2468  Mike Dresen            M3539      272/720     4:24:16       28:54       56:24     1:58:58     3:00:09     3:15:05   10:05     4:31:10
2469  Glen Wallace           M3539      273/720     4:30:08       24:44       48:26     1:44:13     2:43:10     2:59:13   10:19     4:31:10
2470  Michael Zweifel        M5054      141/414     4:28:04       25:08       50:53     1:53:12     2:57:28     3:13:17   10:14     4:31:12
2471  Mitch Opsahl           M3034      229/656     4:30:10       26:25       52:20     1:55:58     3:03:09     3:19:27   10:19     4:31:13
2472  Craig Dolezal          M3539      274/720     4:25:17       31:01     1:01:53     2:11:37     3:09:02     3:22:34   10:08     4:31:15
2473  Gretchen Stump         F3034      141/499     4:25:09       32:03     1:03:48     2:14:20     3:11:52     3:25:22   10:07     4:31:15
2474  Kia Rector             F3034      142/499     4:28:03       25:47       52:31     1:57:45     2:55:57     3:11:44   10:14     4:31:16
2475  John Perrill           M3539      275/720     4:27:39       25:36       49:39     1:47:06     2:47:25     3:04:03   10:13     4:31:18
2476  Holly McHone           F2229      254/949     4:27:03       28:02       57:26     2:04:39     3:01:03     3:15:41   10:12     4:31:20
2477  Adam Miron             M2229      354/848     4:26:46       27:12       54:25     1:58:15     2:55:29     3:10:29   10:11     4:31:20
2478  Melissa Olsen          F2229      255/949     4:26:20       29:25       58:58     2:06:24     3:04:10     3:18:30   10:10     4:31:21
2479  Todd Waterbury         M4044      319/737     4:28:04       26:08       53:00     1:56:24     2:57:20     3:12:49   10:14     4:31:21
2480  Laura Schrag           F3539      130/482     4:27:33       27:25       55:28     1:58:44     2:59:25     3:14:29   10:13     4:31:21
2481  Richard Westerlund     M7074         3/11     4:27:14       28:27       57:38     2:03:44     3:01:21     3:17:09   10:12     4:31:22
2482  Marc Fink              M3539      276/720     4:26:37       29:27       58:06     2:00:30     2:55:52     3:10:57   10:11     4:31:22
2483  Matt Fenstermacher     M3539      277/720     4:25:28       30:43     1:02:36     2:10:48     3:06:14     3:19:54   10:08     4:31:23
2484  Colleen Brinkman       F2229      256/949     4:27:00       28:34       57:53     2:04:47     3:00:45     3:17:00   10:11     4:31:24
2485  Tom Benson             M4549      258/610     4:25:39       31:11     1:00:45     2:06:17     3:02:35     3:17:01   10:08     4:31:25
2486  Craig Hanson           M6064       27/111     4:27:25       27:39       55:00     1:57:03     2:55:18     3:10:34   10:12     4:31:25
2487  Christopher Stickel    M4044      320/737     4:26:49       27:22       54:00     1:55:13     2:47:32     3:01:11   10:11     4:31:27
2488  Wendy Gasterland       F3539      131/482     4:26:58       31:51     1:04:07     2:15:07     3:11:03     3:24:25   10:11     4:31:28
2489  John Stoffel           M3539      278/720     4:26:27       27:42       54:09     1:55:13     2:55:24     3:11:21   10:10     4:31:30
2490  Tim Diana              M3539      279/720     4:22:35       21:43       49:33     1:51:24     2:48:50     3:03:40   10:01     4:31:30
2491  Chris Johnson          M3539      280/720     4:22:27       30:47     1:00:38     2:08:09     3:04:54     3:18:30   10:01     4:31:31
2492  Stefanie Schussler     F2229      257/949     4:28:29       26:10       54:14     2:01:27     3:02:47     3:17:33   10:15     4:31:32
2493  Suresh Koneswaran      M3539      281/720     4:28:21       26:38       53:00     1:52:12     2:50:23     3:15:59   10:15     4:31:32
2494  Jennessa Nielsen Warze F2229      258/949     4:24:52       29:45       59:07     2:04:07     3:02:36     3:16:23   10:07     4:31:36
2495  Anthony Sisco          M2229      355/848     4:24:28       27:22       56:38     1:56:20     2:56:07     3:11:48   10:06     4:31:36
2496  Robert Rieden          M4044      321/737     4:30:39       29:41       58:12     2:02:15     2:59:44     3:15:25   10:20     4:31:37
2497  John Buysman           M2229      356/848     4:23:00       31:41     1:03:31     2:08:28     3:05:50     3:20:35   10:02     4:31:42
2498  Diana Yee              F4549       61/252     4:30:29       28:01       55:21     1:55:56     2:48:32     3:01:57   10:19     4:31:44
2499  Donald Wothe           M4549      259/610     4:25:10       30:08       59:57     2:07:45     3:05:30     3:19:32   10:07     4:31:45
2500  Mary Sheehan           F4044      102/382     4:24:12       28:34       56:48     2:01:53     3:00:37     3:15:11   10:05     4:31:45
2501  Jim Sheehan            M4044      322/737     4:24:12       28:34       56:47     2:01:52     3:00:38     3:15:11   10:05     4:31:46
2502  Timothy McCoy          M6064       28/111     4:31:35       26:30       54:15     1:59:52     2:59:55     3:15:47   10:22     4:31:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2503  Heather Tribon         F2229      259/949     4:23:34       27:56       55:41     1:58:23     2:55:05     3:12:36   10:04     4:31:53
2504  Lindsey Guerrero       F0121       28/122     4:26:59       28:28       57:49     2:04:44     3:03:47     3:17:41   10:11     4:31:53
2505  Rubens Modelli         M3539      282/720     4:28:18       28:38       57:05     2:04:06     3:02:34     3:17:51   10:14     4:31:54
2506  Seth Tribon            M2229      357/848     4:23:36       28:03       55:41     1:58:23     2:55:05     3:12:36   10:04     4:31:54
2507  Tim Patterson          M4044      323/737     4:23:08       30:06       58:46     2:03:10     3:00:06     3:14:46   10:03     4:31:55
2508  Steve Berres           M4044      324/737     4:26:02       29:13       58:18     2:03:00     3:01:30     3:16:32   10:09     4:31:56
2509  Todd Millenacker       M2229      358/848     4:27:07       27:19       54:32     1:55:43     2:59:23     3:15:49   10:12     4:31:56
2510  Jonathan Degroot       M2229      359/848     4:24:25       27:43       54:05     1:53:03     2:55:26     3:13:07   10:06     4:31:59
2511  Bryan Degroot          M5054      142/414     4:24:25       27:44       53:56     1:53:03     2:55:25     3:13:06   10:06     4:31:59
2512  Joseph Degroot         M0121       62/128     4:24:25       27:43       54:01     1:53:02     2:47:14     3:04:24   10:06     4:31:59
2513  Nathan Herrington      M2229      360/848     4:31:07       26:01       52:07     1:57:40     2:59:21     3:17:48   10:21     4:32:00
2514  Deidra Rahn            F4044      103/382     4:23:07       31:11     1:01:37     2:08:00     3:05:20     3:19:02   10:03     4:32:00
2515  Justin Hahn            M2229      361/848     4:28:55       26:02       53:32     1:56:30     2:53:54     3:11:49   10:16     4:32:01
2516  Valerie Mickelson      F3034      143/499     4:26:07       29:35       58:50     2:07:24     3:05:44     3:19:15   10:09     4:32:04
2517  Thomas Metz            M4044      325/737     4:31:33       23:38       47:21     1:41:36     2:47:16     3:05:30   10:22     4:32:05
2518  Kristine Vanwilgen-Ham F3539      132/482     4:26:04       25:51       51:38     1:53:26     2:52:33     3:09:36   10:09     4:32:05
2519  Melissa Holm           F3034      144/499     4:23:04       28:36       57:01     2:01:56     3:01:17     3:15:41   10:02     4:32:06
2520  Jasmine Medina         F3034      145/499     4:24:21       35:50     1:05:04     2:10:34     3:05:21     3:18:34   10:05     4:32:08
2521  Anita Krasno           F4044      104/382     4:26:10       26:37       53:09     1:55:37     2:54:18     3:10:49   10:10     4:32:09
2522  Rebecca Walsh          F3539      133/482     4:25:57       30:13       58:38     2:03:38     3:00:01     3:13:44   10:09     4:32:10
2523  Dusten Fox             M3034      230/656     4:31:32       23:58       48:53     1:54:40     2:58:55     3:14:30   10:22     4:32:11
2524  Michael Schiff         M2229      362/848     4:24:18       31:39     1:03:03     2:15:36     3:21:08     3:33:14   10:05     4:32:11
2525  Molly Moore            F4549       62/252     4:27:26       27:49       55:06     1:59:51     2:54:53     3:08:16   10:12     4:32:12
2526  Teresa Gadient         F4044      105/382     4:31:16       26:39       54:25     2:00:40     3:00:18     3:16:51   10:21     4:32:12
2527  Daniel Schumacher      M4549      260/610     4:29:01       28:24       57:05     2:00:03     2:58:59     3:14:28   10:16     4:32:13
2528  Jay Hillestad          M4549      261/610     4:24:39       26:20       54:24     1:59:51     2:55:47     3:10:40   10:06     4:32:14
2529  Glen Desouza           M2229      363/848     4:31:15       26:08       52:34     1:55:20     2:58:54     3:15:05   10:21     4:32:14
2530  Michael Hlusak         M3034      231/656     4:26:25       27:52       54:18     1:53:47     2:55:59     3:12:26   10:10     4:32:15
2531  Joni Henrikson         F3539      134/482     4:28:48       27:45       55:11     1:57:37     2:56:48     3:13:32   10:16     4:32:17
2532  Sue Sifferle           F4044      106/382     4:28:48       27:45       55:11     1:57:37     2:57:47     3:14:25   10:16     4:32:17
2533  Brady Jameson          M3539      283/720     4:27:32       30:02       57:02     2:00:36     3:00:32     3:15:55   10:13     4:32:18
2534  William Marvin         M3034      232/656     4:28:55       25:39       51:24     1:54:17     2:57:46     3:13:08   10:16     4:32:19
2535  Craig Malm             M5559       61/217     4:26:32       28:35       58:17     2:05:10     3:02:52     3:17:38   10:10     4:32:20
2536  Philip Heywood         M4549      262/610     4:31:40       23:37       47:32     1:56:01     2:57:09     3:11:59   10:22     4:32:20
2537  Tim Damrow             M2229      364/848     4:28:13       28:31       57:06     1:58:17     3:00:10     3:15:16   10:14     4:32:21
2538  John Finn              M3539      284/720     4:28:07       29:47       58:05     2:03:06     3:04:47     3:19:30   10:14     4:32:21
2539  Daniel Aguilar         M2229      365/848     4:26:06       30:41       57:34     1:59:45     2:58:16     3:13:40   10:09     4:32:21
2540  Lori Kangas            F3034      146/499     4:28:07       29:47       58:06     2:03:06     3:04:47     3:19:30   10:14     4:32:22
2541  Kristine Erickson      F3539      135/482     4:25:11       29:03       57:22     2:02:06     3:03:54     3:19:07   10:07     4:32:24
2542  Dana Brandenburg       F3034      147/499     4:27:49       27:22       56:11     1:59:07     2:57:57     3:12:41   10:13     4:32:28
2543  Jeff Childs            M5054      143/414     4:26:38       28:53       57:23     2:01:45     2:59:07     3:13:59   10:11     4:32:31
2544  Barry Edwards          M4044      326/737     4:31:46       27:41       55:01     2:00:15     3:04:32     3:19:34   10:22     4:32:31
2545  Brian Kroeger          M4044      327/737     4:31:22       26:44       53:58     1:55:55     2:59:19     3:14:54   10:21     4:32:32
2546  Andy Luce              M4044      328/737     4:31:13       26:26       52:53     1:54:25     2:51:40     3:09:45   10:21     4:32:32
2547  Zachary Wamre          M0121       63/128     4:27:41       29:08       56:52     2:03:06     3:07:33     3:22:13   10:13     4:32:32
2549  David Holmberg         M5559       62/217     4:31:47       24:57       49:59     1:48:56     2:52:09     3:09:43   10:22     4:32:34
2550  Guy Freeman            M5054      144/414     4:24:32       27:02       53:26     1:54:49     2:56:58     3:11:46   10:06     4:32:34
2551  Stephen Vandersluis    M4044      329/737     4:32:03       23:57       48:13     1:49:29     2:52:52     3:08:25   10:23     4:32:34
2552  Gary Jarvis            M5054      145/414     4:31:54       24:35       50:02     1:52:11     2:57:44     3:12:57   10:23     4:32:43
2553  Jan O'Brien            F4549       63/252     4:27:22       27:29       55:07     1:59:18     2:58:24     3:15:29   10:12     4:32:46
2554  Stacy Mitchell         F3539      136/482     4:29:00       27:04       54:37     1:57:03     2:57:42     3:14:32   10:16     4:32:48
2555  Kristine Severson      F4044      107/382     4:29:15       28:58       58:27     2:02:52     3:02:04     3:16:38   10:17     4:32:50
2556  James Norman           M5054      146/414     4:29:40       28:24       57:57     2:11:05                           10:18     4:32:51
2557  Tim Kennedy            M5559       63/217     4:32:05       29:42       59:56     2:07:22     3:05:13     3:20:40   10:23     4:32:51
2558  Justin Kremer          M2229      366/848     4:32:24       22:20       44:39     1:52:30     3:00:52     3:19:23   10:24     4:32:52
2559  Michele McAuliffe      F4044      108/382     4:29:05       27:55       55:37     2:01:04     3:00:47     3:17:31   10:16     4:32:52
2560  Joe Windler            M2229      367/848     4:29:19       26:54       54:21     1:57:57     2:56:58     3:12:27   10:17     4:32:57
2561  Amanda Gullickson      F2229      260/949     4:26:11       32:22     1:04:51     2:10:13     3:05:48     3:19:44   10:10     4:32:58
2562  Scott Kirkpatrick      M4044      330/737     4:31:59       27:32       53:48     1:54:02     2:59:44     3:15:22   10:23     4:33:02
2563  Scott Nelson           M5054      147/414     4:29:19       28:52       58:31     2:06:37     3:06:29     3:21:04   10:17     4:33:03
2564  Sarah Nelson           F0121       29/122     4:29:19       28:52       58:31     2:06:37     3:06:30     3:21:04   10:17     4:33:03
2565  Ann Stein              F4044      109/382     4:29:04       26:21       53:03     1:59:17     3:00:57     3:16:51   10:16     4:33:04
2566  Roger Carlson          M6569         7/30     4:32:13       26:39       54:32     2:01:11     3:03:24     3:19:47   10:23     4:33:04
2567  Tim Driscoll           M5559       64/217     4:29:58       26:27       53:44     1:53:36     2:47:54     3:04:31   10:18     4:33:08
2568  Jeanne Kalisch         F3034      148/499     4:28:57       29:16     1:00:21     2:05:41     3:03:30     3:18:16   10:16     4:33:09
2569  Paul Hietala           M3539      285/720     4:32:45       24:37     1:04:09     2:09:29     3:07:17     3:22:03   10:25     4:33:09
2570  Sean Akers             M4044      331/737     4:31:57       25:41       52:07     1:52:30     2:52:49     3:08:31   10:23     4:33:10
2571  Shayne Marker          M3539      286/720     4:32:15       26:22       51:35     1:52:47     2:59:16     3:15:10   10:24     4:33:12
2572  Karla Horner           F4549       64/252     4:29:00       30:35     1:01:11     2:06:30     3:03:36     3:18:28   10:16     4:33:13
2573  Douglas Gaibler        M5559       65/217     4:29:25       27:53       56:25     1:59:58     2:57:38     3:12:50   10:17     4:33:13
2574  Mason Hjelle           M5559       66/217     4:28:57       26:07       51:45     1:54:05     2:56:46     3:13:04   10:16     4:33:13
2575  Don Laursen            M4549      263/610     4:29:49       25:57       52:24     1:54:32     2:54:08     3:10:03   10:18     4:33:15
2576  Charles Trepanier      M2229      368/848     4:28:18       25:23       51:21     2:02:08     3:03:00     3:18:42   10:14     4:33:15
2577  Britt Glassburn        F4044      110/382     4:30:12       26:27       53:00     1:58:12     2:58:04     3:12:59   10:19     4:33:16
2578  Thomas Sherbet         M3539      287/720     4:25:10       26:32       52:45     1:55:40     2:53:20     3:11:09   10:07     4:33:17
2579  Bryan Morehouse        M2229      369/848     4:30:08       24:24       49:47     1:48:59     3:00:04     3:17:07   10:19     4:33:18
2580  Adam Jung              M3034      233/656     4:28:57       26:25       55:06     1:59:02     2:59:32     3:16:01   10:16     4:33:20
2581  Zachary Lippe          M2229      370/848     4:29:34       26:56       54:49     2:01:50     3:04:54     3:20:18   10:17     4:33:20
2582  Chad Vande Lune        M3034      234/656     4:29:56       26:04       52:17     1:53:25     3:00:40     3:18:48   10:18     4:33:20
2583  Lynnette Showers       F3034      149/499     4:29:37       27:10       55:20     2:02:08     3:02:17     3:18:36   10:17     4:33:21
2584  Tony Boyer             M3539      288/720     4:27:37       29:55       58:16     2:01:36     2:56:59     3:11:31   10:13     4:33:22
2585  Patrick Larson         M3034      235/656     4:29:11       27:42       57:29     2:02:56     2:59:33     3:14:24   10:16     4:33:23
2586  Ben Millmann           M0121       64/128     4:23:37       26:17       50:00     1:46:57     2:58:24     3:12:44   10:04     4:33:24
2587  Amy Bachmeier          F3034      150/499     4:28:19       31:33     1:02:27     2:09:43     3:10:37     3:25:37   10:14     4:33:24
2588  John Adrian            M4044      332/737     4:28:42       28:46       56:42     2:02:17     3:04:47     3:19:29   10:15     4:33:26
2589  Matt Gustafson         M3034      236/656     4:29:58       27:15       55:14     2:00:47     3:01:13     3:17:05   10:18     4:33:26
2590  John Muros             M3034      237/656     4:28:02       31:38     1:03:18     2:12:18     3:09:06     3:23:40   10:14     4:33:26
2591  Katie Oxborough        F2229      261/949     4:25:50       32:01     1:04:50     2:16:50     3:13:47     3:26:24   10:09     4:33:27
2592  Jennica Lutz           F3034      151/499     4:29:20       28:35       57:51     2:03:49     3:04:54     3:19:03   10:17     4:33:27
2593  Eric Hansen            M4044      333/737     4:28:23       29:53     1:00:00     2:08:56     3:06:33     3:20:43   10:15     4:33:27
2594  Julie Ryan             F4044      111/382     4:25:03       26:04       53:10     1:54:25     2:49:46     3:05:05   10:07     4:33:28
2595  David Jones            M6064       29/111     4:32:27       26:23       53:54     1:59:53     3:00:57     3:18:00   10:24     4:33:28
2596  Kirsti Juntti          F2229      262/949     4:28:55       29:18       58:43     2:05:18     3:04:21     3:19:03   10:16     4:33:28
2597  Benjamin Nelson        M2229      371/848     4:29:16       28:04       55:44     1:58:01     2:54:19     3:09:58   10:17     4:33:29
2598  Greg Buss              M4044      334/737     4:28:47       27:55       55:00     1:56:52     2:57:50     3:13:38   10:16     4:33:29
2599  Jason Stutsman         M2229      372/848     4:26:36       24:27       49:35     1:47:32     2:49:19     3:06:20   10:11     4:33:33
2600  Elizabeth Peterson     F2229      263/949     4:27:07       28:10       57:03     2:03:24     3:02:32     3:18:47   10:12     4:33:34
2601  Douglas Rakow          M2229      373/848     4:29:21       26:52       54:09     1:58:52     3:01:47     3:17:05   10:17     4:33:34
2602  Chase Eddy             M2229      374/848     4:33:11       23:41       47:07     1:44:30     2:48:55     3:06:36   10:26     4:33:35
2603  Kristy Hubel           F2229      264/949     4:29:58       26:41       53:43     1:58:18     3:02:11     3:19:03   10:18     4:33:37

Generated February 11, 2026 at 3:11 PM 26/72



Medtronic Twin Cities Marathon - 2007 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2604  Keith Dobbins          M4044      335/737     4:30:03       26:31       53:48     1:56:49     2:57:46     3:13:21   10:18     4:33:38
2605  Ted Thompson           M3539      289/720     4:27:19       27:25       53:42     1:52:24     2:54:25     3:10:24   10:12     4:33:38
2606  Steven Conant          M4549      264/610     4:28:45       28:06       57:11     1:58:56     2:55:42     3:11:45   10:16     4:33:39
2607  Devasheesh Bhave       M3034      238/656     4:24:38       30:32       59:18     2:01:11     2:57:44     3:12:34   10:06     4:33:41
2608  Daniel Williams        M0121       65/128     4:30:08       26:31       53:50     1:58:03     2:59:33     3:14:43   10:19     4:33:42
2609  Sarah Magnuson         F3539      137/482     4:29:57       27:22       55:06     2:01:15     3:03:10     3:17:54   10:18     4:33:42
2610  Mark Yount             M5054      148/414     4:33:33       26:00       52:19     1:58:11     3:08:10     3:22:18   10:26     4:33:42
2611  Thomas Harreld         M4549      265/610     4:32:56       24:22       49:20     1:50:59     2:56:28     3:11:46   10:25     4:33:42
2612  Rachel Hohenstein      F3034      152/499     4:29:47       28:24       56:24     2:01:17     3:02:11     3:17:57   10:18     4:33:44
2613  Kerrie Sijon           F4549       65/252     4:27:06       24:10       49:20     1:46:27     2:51:20     3:07:04   10:12     4:33:44
2614  David Binsfeld         M3034      239/656     4:33:06       24:23       49:29     1:51:30     2:57:22     3:13:11   10:25     4:33:44
2615  Bryn Oswall            F2229      265/949     4:30:27       26:44       54:16     2:00:13     3:04:25     3:17:40   10:19     4:33:44
2616  Kyle Steele            M2229      375/848     4:30:06       26:46       53:35     1:54:24     2:57:48     3:12:34   10:19     4:33:45
2617  Dan Uhrhammer          M4549      266/610     4:28:32       28:56       57:03     2:00:16     2:57:56     3:14:46   10:15     4:33:46
2618  Emily Imsdahl          F0121       30/122     4:30:04       26:55       54:47     1:57:06     2:58:42     3:14:43   10:19     4:33:46
2619  Kate Wooldridge        F3034      153/499     4:25:17       29:37       59:06     2:07:52     3:04:22     3:17:57   10:08     4:33:47
2620  Mike Roelofs           M3539      290/720     4:30:23       27:31       55:28     2:00:25     3:02:08     3:18:02   10:19     4:33:48
2621  Miguel Lindgren        M4044      336/737     4:27:41       26:42       53:46     1:54:49     2:58:39     3:14:37   10:13     4:33:49
2622  Lisa Rumbaugh          F4549       66/252     4:27:08       28:00       56:13     2:03:10     3:05:27     3:19:36   10:12     4:33:50
2623  Jeffrey Schuh          M4044      337/737     4:27:46       29:29       59:25     2:07:19     3:03:43     3:18:19   10:13     4:33:50
2624  Karen Townsend         F3034      154/499     4:29:11       30:43     1:01:13     2:11:07     3:11:58     3:26:10   10:16     4:33:51
2625  Jennifer Daugherty     F2229      266/949     4:25:37       31:52     1:02:14     2:07:23     3:04:00     3:18:00   10:08     4:33:51
2626  Perry Aasness          M4044      338/737     4:29:19       27:04       53:32     1:55:06     2:55:06     3:10:37   10:17     4:33:52
2627  Wesley Cronin          M2229      376/848     4:33:04       24:26       49:33     1:57:07     3:03:20     3:19:34   10:25     4:33:53
2628  Richard Engelstad      M4044      339/737     4:30:13       27:00       54:12     1:58:19     3:00:11     3:15:34   10:19     4:33:56
2629  Mick Quinn             M3034      240/656     4:27:31       28:21       55:16     1:56:31     2:59:12     3:14:41   10:13     4:33:57
2630  Mike Attaway           M3539      291/720     4:29:22       28:28       57:01     2:04:02     3:04:29     3:20:06   10:17     4:33:57
2631  Dan Dauner             M3034      241/656     4:30:37       27:21       54:53     1:59:26     3:00:38     3:16:48   10:20     4:33:58
2632  Patrick Herzog         M2229      377/848     4:25:09       33:28     1:05:59     2:22:32     3:12:39     3:25:17   10:07     4:33:58
2633  Philip Wandrei         M4044      340/737     4:30:15       26:59       53:56     1:54:23     2:54:33     3:12:19   10:19     4:34:00
2634  Darrick Zarling        M3539      292/720     4:27:12       28:37       56:04     1:59:08     2:57:58     3:12:58   10:12     4:34:00
2635  Rick Heirigs           M3539      293/720     4:30:46       26:50       55:26     1:59:35     2:57:08     3:12:45   10:20     4:34:01
2636  Mary Jean Yon          F5054       26/122     4:30:11       28:32       57:33     2:03:26     3:01:49     3:16:34   10:19     4:34:01
2637  Mark Rodning           M4044      341/737     4:29:07       29:15       57:42     2:01:49     3:01:35     3:16:17   10:16     4:34:02
2638  Jennifer Downham       F4044      112/382     4:30:14       27:54       57:10     2:07:35     3:05:24     3:20:31   10:19     4:34:03
2639  Andrew Williams        M4044      342/737     4:30:14       27:22       55:33     2:03:36     3:05:24     3:20:31   10:19     4:34:03
2640  Chad Rubey             M3539      294/720     4:26:22       29:50       58:19     2:03:08     2:59:36     3:14:54   10:10     4:34:04
2641  Mike Robach            M5054      149/414     4:30:55       28:40       59:11     2:06:50     3:07:55     3:22:53   10:20     4:34:05
2642  Kate Cortis            F2229      267/949     4:25:07       30:28     1:00:04     2:03:34     3:02:13     3:16:44   10:07     4:34:07
2643  Bradely Hendrikson     M3539      295/720     4:26:35       28:50       57:33     2:00:43     2:59:36     3:15:18   10:11     4:34:09
2644  Meghan Elliott         F3034      155/499     4:30:40       27:05       54:41     1:59:59     3:01:04     3:16:30   10:20     4:34:09
2645  Ann Kim                F3034      156/499     4:30:46       27:19       55:12     2:00:18     3:02:57     3:18:51   10:20     4:34:09
2646  Dennis Prom            M3034      242/656     4:33:33       24:35       49:08     1:47:23     2:54:21     3:12:25   10:26     4:34:11
2647  Stephen Swanson        M4044      343/737     4:26:53       28:13       57:12     2:00:46     3:00:41     3:16:13   10:11     4:34:12
2648  Ann Spriggs            F3539      138/482     4:26:46       29:34       57:40     2:01:09     3:00:56     3:16:03   10:11     4:34:13
2649  Sarah Jack             F2229      268/949     4:28:45       31:13     1:02:20     2:11:11     3:08:00     3:22:26   10:15     4:34:14
2650  Jarrod Danuser         M2229      378/848     4:25:31       27:36       54:16     1:53:03     2:54:17     3:09:56   10:08     4:34:19
2651  Cindy Poston           F3539      139/482     4:30:36       26:46       54:34     2:00:21     3:06:49     3:21:09   10:20     4:34:21
2652  Michelle Thamm         F3539      140/482     4:31:20       25:49       52:36     1:57:53     2:58:18     3:16:20   10:21     4:34:23
2653  Jeffrey Lund           M4044      344/737     4:30:08       30:41     1:01:15     2:10:11     3:15:37     3:28:43   10:19     4:34:24
2654  Kerri Callahan         F3034      157/499     4:29:57       27:54       55:28     1:58:36     2:59:04     3:15:55   10:18     4:34:25
2655  Troy Sunde             M2229      379/848     4:26:53       31:37     1:01:05     2:03:48     2:59:05     3:14:23   10:11     4:34:25
2656  Michael Koetting       M4044      345/737     4:29:09       27:13       54:19     1:54:49     2:52:43     3:08:43   10:16     4:34:27
2657  Caitlin Tramel         F3034      158/499     4:26:25       27:50       55:00     2:01:02     3:08:50     3:22:48   10:10     4:34:28
2658  Gary Lee               M5054      150/414     4:30:38       26:45       54:36     1:56:08     2:54:52     3:12:57   10:20     4:34:30
2659  Jeffrey Eggers         M4549      267/610     4:27:04       29:30       58:30     2:03:38     2:57:55     3:11:47   10:12     4:34:30
2660  Ralph Ewing            M4549      268/610     4:27:05       29:30       58:30     2:03:38     2:57:56     3:11:48   10:12     4:34:30
2661  John Kaeding           M5559       67/217     4:29:19       29:36       59:01     2:04:45     3:00:50     3:15:52   10:17     4:34:30
2662  Christopher Uggen      M4044      346/737     4:30:54       26:07       54:03     1:59:00     2:58:41     3:14:03   10:20     4:34:31
2663  Daniel Olsen           M3539      296/720     4:30:20       27:59       54:32     1:56:01     2:53:29     3:09:07   10:19     4:34:32
2664  Joseph Jackson         M3034      243/656     4:27:44       30:23       58:50     2:01:16     2:55:40     3:11:12   10:13     4:34:33
2665  Amanda Bagne           F2229      269/949     4:30:44       26:53       54:38     1:59:12     3:01:30     3:18:35   10:20     4:34:34
2666  Andrew Baldwin         M2229      380/848     4:29:19       28:09       56:22     2:00:56     3:02:04     3:18:11   10:17     4:34:34
2667  Jeremy Paun            M2229      381/848     4:30:40       26:41       53:29     1:56:49     2:59:22     3:14:33   10:20     4:34:35
2668  Genevieve Lavertu      F3539      141/482     4:28:29       28:50       58:48     2:06:08     3:05:26     3:20:37   10:15     4:34:37
2669  Russell Meier          M4044      347/737     4:33:23       26:56       53:23     1:57:11     2:59:41     3:15:50   10:26     4:34:38
2670  David Schweiger        M5054      151/414     4:30:42       25:18       51:05     1:54:43     2:56:18     3:12:55   10:20     4:34:39
2671  Victoria Larson        F3539      142/482     4:31:19       26:51       54:33     1:59:54     3:06:29     3:21:27   10:21     4:34:40
2672  Patrick Eidsmo         M2229      382/848     4:33:41       27:05       53:50     1:56:09     2:58:07     3:15:36   10:27     4:34:43
2673  Jeff Harken            M3539      297/720     4:28:34       30:32     1:00:25     2:06:51     3:08:26     3:23:10   10:15     4:34:44
2674  Rick Giardino          M3539      298/720     4:34:25       22:28       45:59     1:47:26     2:52:39     3:11:30   10:28     4:34:44
2675  Patricia Richards      F4549       67/252     4:27:57       27:15       54:19     1:57:49     2:57:53     3:13:18   10:14     4:34:44
2676  Charles Dolezalek      M4044      348/737     4:27:51       29:49     1:00:25     2:08:07     3:07:11     3:21:43   10:13     4:34:45
2677  Lisa Tousignant        F3539      143/482     4:28:58       31:06     1:01:46     2:10:52     3:09:36     3:23:29   10:16     4:34:47
2678  Katie Looft            F2229      270/949     4:29:47       29:25       58:58     2:06:24     3:04:11     3:18:30   10:18     4:34:47
2679  Heather Young          F3034      159/499     4:27:37       26:41       53:04     1:56:29     3:00:51     3:16:24   10:13     4:34:48
2680  Mark Seaburg           M4549      269/610     4:34:35       24:26       50:08     1:53:28     2:55:40     3:11:44   10:29     4:34:49
2681  Jeremy Heetland        M4549      270/610     4:28:02       28:05       55:13     1:57:21     2:54:47     3:10:38   10:14     4:34:52
2682  Hank Manning           M5054      152/414     4:30:58       28:48       57:30     2:02:57     2:57:38     3:12:23   10:21     4:34:54
2683  Todd Melander          M4044      349/737     4:34:14       26:04       51:17     1:53:05     3:01:14     3:17:45   10:28     4:34:56
2684  Michael Buckman        M3034      244/656     4:30:01       25:03       50:20     1:52:02     2:58:56     3:14:26   10:18     4:34:56
2685  Ross Pieper            M0121       66/128     4:30:27       23:44       48:33     1:52:12     2:56:27     3:12:36   10:19     4:34:56
2686  Anders Johnson         M2229      383/848     4:26:08       30:55     1:03:00     2:11:26     3:06:44     3:20:20   10:09     4:34:58
2687  Marc Erickson          M3539      299/720     4:30:52       27:07       54:47     1:57:24     2:50:29     3:09:37   10:20     4:34:59
2688  Peggy Menzel           F5054       27/122     4:31:07       28:45       57:51     2:05:20     3:06:18     3:20:50   10:21     4:35:00
2689  Mark Salinas           M3539      300/720     4:30:40       30:54       56:06     1:56:54     2:55:30     3:12:28   10:20     4:35:00
2690  Justin Scanlan         M2229      384/848     4:34:24       23:33       46:51     1:55:18     2:58:49     3:15:35   10:28     4:35:04
2691  Kent Teibel            M6064       30/111     4:31:03       28:40       57:37     1:59:59     2:56:04     3:12:20   10:21     4:35:04
2692  Anna Schmitt           F2229      271/949     4:27:03       27:42       54:38     1:57:59     2:58:03     3:13:10   10:12     4:35:05
2693  Carrie Franzen         F3539      144/482     4:30:48       27:42       55:37     2:03:51     3:06:07     3:21:09   10:20     4:35:05
2694  John Johnson           M6064       31/111     4:34:04       26:09       52:59     1:55:36     2:57:07     3:12:58   10:28     4:35:06
2695  Hannah Julien          F2229      272/949     4:28:08       28:09       57:00     2:03:53     3:04:10     3:19:05   10:14     4:35:07
2696  Ann Griffin            F4549       68/252     4:33:52       29:09       58:57     2:08:40     3:09:35     3:24:20   10:27     4:35:07
2697  Jeff Gruhlke           M3034      245/656     4:26:32       28:20       56:58     2:01:48     2:56:22     3:12:21   10:10     4:35:08
2698  Karen Cain             F5054       28/122     4:29:40       32:28     1:04:22     2:16:02     3:17:24     3:30:56   10:18     4:35:08
2699  Brandon Hreha          M2229      385/848     4:29:37       30:39       59:40     2:04:28     3:01:24     3:15:51   10:17     4:35:09
2700  Linda Goetzinger       F4549       69/252     4:28:13       29:14       56:51     1:58:56     2:55:26     3:10:48   10:14     4:35:09
2701  Bill McKinney          M3034      246/656     4:34:19       23:36       47:35     1:50:13     2:54:39     3:10:55   10:28     4:35:09
2702  David Lindgren         M5054      153/414     4:34:23       27:36       54:48     1:57:33     3:03:48     3:19:47   10:28     4:35:11
2703  Brett Frayseth         M3034      247/656     4:29:21       28:34       56:58     2:00:21     2:59:35     3:15:30   10:17     4:35:13
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2704  Zachary Hagert         M3034      248/656     4:32:02       24:33       49:07     1:46:55     2:45:24     3:01:17   10:23     4:35:16
2705  Ross Hewitt            M0121       67/128     4:27:08       30:33       59:37     2:03:36     3:02:12     3:16:50   10:12     4:35:16
2706  Catherine Johnson      F5559        10/48     4:31:14       29:38       59:41     2:08:41     3:08:06     3:22:27   10:21     4:35:19
2707  Adam Legrand           M0121       68/128     4:27:13       30:33       59:37     2:03:35     3:02:11     3:16:49   10:12     4:35:22
2708  Scott Landon           M5054      154/414     4:34:03       26:37       54:24     1:57:21     2:56:38     3:14:46   10:28     4:35:22
2709  Roger Berkowitz        M4549      271/610     4:30:52       28:44       57:46     2:03:47     3:03:50     3:19:18   10:20     4:35:22
2710  Jodee Hollenbeck       F3539      145/482     4:34:35       25:20       51:00     1:53:31     2:53:11     3:09:26   10:29     4:35:28
2711  Kate Bunday            F3034      160/499     4:30:31       29:46       58:54     2:05:59     3:04:13     3:18:44   10:20     4:35:28
2712  Charly Pazdor          M5559       68/217     4:29:17       28:53       57:02     1:59:36     2:57:08     3:12:09   10:17     4:35:28
2713  Bradley Goodell        M2229      386/848     4:32:09       26:25       54:53     1:54:29     2:52:49     3:10:47   10:23     4:35:29
2714  Amy Jo Zipse           F3034      161/499     4:31:52       26:57       54:47     2:01:32     3:05:10     3:20:03   10:23     4:35:32
2715  Dona Bondy             F2229      273/949     4:32:09       27:08       55:42     2:01:01     3:03:36     3:17:25   10:23     4:35:34
2716  Joe Wirth              M4044      350/737     4:35:15       25:47       52:21     2:01:28     3:13:05     3:27:16   10:30     4:35:39
2717  Anne Carroll           F4044      113/382     4:32:12       26:36       53:50     1:59:57     3:01:54     3:18:12   10:23     4:35:39
2718  Danielle Eszlinger     F3034      162/499     4:29:26       30:12       58:38     2:03:37     3:05:17     3:20:21   10:17     4:35:40
2719  Samuel McDowell        M3539      301/720     4:32:31       25:59       52:09     1:53:59     2:59:27     3:15:38   10:24     4:35:41
2720  Rebecca Kannegiesser   F3034      163/499     4:30:43       31:05     1:01:57     2:11:58     3:12:24     3:26:39   10:20     4:35:42
2721  Jiliang Feng           M5054      155/414     4:25:10       27:33       55:44     2:00:47     3:00:20     3:17:37   10:07     4:35:43
2722  Jeremy Schammel        M3539      302/720     4:32:18       28:07       56:07     1:59:32     2:53:12     3:09:45   10:24     4:35:43
2723  Daniel Tian            M2229      387/848     4:29:39       28:19       57:12     1:59:16     2:54:53     3:10:03   10:18     4:35:45
2724  Alan Schultz           M3539      303/720     4:34:08       28:03       57:10     2:01:27     2:59:31     3:17:55   10:28     4:35:46
2725  Lynn Wilbur            F3539      146/482     4:30:04       26:49       53:49     1:57:23     2:55:27     3:13:51   10:19     4:35:46
2726  Luis Reza              M3539      304/720     4:30:18       30:24     1:01:06     2:07:27     3:04:34     3:20:04   10:19     4:35:48
2727  Brian Corrigan         M3539      305/720     4:31:42       28:27       57:08     2:02:04     3:03:11     3:19:00   10:22     4:35:52
2728  Daniel Lippert         M4549      272/610     4:31:57       26:25       53:36     1:56:06     2:57:39     3:13:52   10:23     4:35:52
2729  Leon Boeckermann       M4549      273/610     4:31:36       26:52       54:13     1:57:10     3:00:08     3:17:29   10:22     4:35:53
2730  Eric Tschida           M3539      306/720     4:30:30       28:37       56:13     2:01:13     3:10:18     3:25:09   10:19     4:35:54
2731  Wayne Martin           M5559       69/217     4:32:31       27:18       54:41     1:58:46     2:59:07     3:15:51   10:24     4:35:57
2732  Patrick Mich           M3034      249/656     4:32:06       25:05       50:34     1:51:52     2:58:28     3:14:33   10:23     4:35:57
2733  Sarah Gisser           F3539      147/482     4:32:36       26:39       54:30     2:04:45     3:07:59     3:23:27   10:24     4:35:59
2734  Wayne Bruns            M3034      250/656     4:31:32       29:20       58:28     2:03:57     2:59:35     3:15:44   10:22     4:36:02
2735  Shelley Fabry          F2229      274/949     4:29:15       28:31       56:43     2:01:45     3:02:07     3:18:14   10:17     4:36:03
2736  Daniel Richardson      M4044      351/737     4:32:45       26:50       53:32     1:55:48     2:57:10     3:15:19   10:25     4:36:03
2737  Christian Zimmerman    M3034      251/656     4:35:41       22:16       44:36     1:37:32     2:35:36     2:51:23   10:31     4:36:03
2738  Timothy Patrick        M3539      307/720     4:32:43       26:14       52:59     1:52:57     2:56:29     3:13:25   10:25     4:36:10
2739  Scott Koltes           M3034      252/656     4:32:51       26:48       54:15     1:59:16     2:58:23     3:15:43   10:25     4:36:12
2740  Ashleigh Miller        F2229      275/949     4:28:22       32:27     1:04:55     2:17:19     3:14:23     3:27:21   10:15     4:36:12
2741  Alyssa Hawkins         F3034      164/499     4:32:26       26:54       54:55     2:01:09     3:01:18     3:17:58   10:24     4:36:13
2742  Gary Livingston        M5054      156/414     4:29:04       29:37       59:44     2:07:09     3:06:55     3:21:23   10:16     4:36:14
2743  Michael O'Hara         M5054      157/414     4:30:24       28:43       56:21     1:59:14     3:01:37     3:16:52   10:19     4:36:17
2744  Colleen McMullen       F3539      148/482     4:32:59       26:47       54:25     2:05:02     3:10:13     3:24:35   10:25     4:36:18
2745  Faysal El-Hashem       M4549      274/610     4:35:40       24:09       50:29     1:54:20     2:55:10     3:12:53   10:31     4:36:18
2746  Artie Paar             M3539      308/720     4:27:51       29:36       58:40     2:03:03     3:01:19     3:16:48   10:13     4:36:20
2747  Jennifer Bunner        F3034      165/499     4:32:24       26:59       54:01     1:55:37     3:00:05     3:17:39   10:24     4:36:20
2748  Jim Magnan             M4549      275/610     4:30:31       27:58       53:41     1:50:54     2:45:01     3:00:52   10:20     4:36:22
2749  Lisa Wicktor           F4549       70/252     4:31:02       29:28       58:19     2:03:24     3:04:55     3:19:50   10:21     4:36:23
2750  Celeste Flick          F4044      114/382     4:35:19       26:25       53:01     1:55:42     2:59:19     3:16:26   10:31     4:36:23
2751  Susan Sparboe          F4044      115/382     4:29:58       32:02     1:02:18     2:10:53     3:09:26     3:23:54   10:18     4:36:24
2752  James Kingen           M3539      309/720     4:30:25       29:30       58:41     2:04:40     3:05:29     3:20:16   10:19     4:36:25
2753  Petter Woll            M3034      253/656     4:31:49       28:01       55:34     2:00:47     3:05:12     3:20:19   10:22     4:36:26
2754  Lucas Kinzel           M2229      388/848     4:32:49       25:42       52:20     1:58:36     3:03:09     3:21:13   10:25     4:36:27
2755  Craig Olsen            M4044      352/737     4:35:39       26:19       52:44     1:56:58     3:01:45     3:19:29   10:31     4:36:27
2756  Douglas Nelson         M2229      389/848     4:31:51       29:30     1:00:09     2:06:35     3:08:44     3:23:11   10:23     4:36:27
2757  Kristofer Kosmider     M6064       32/111     4:31:47       27:54       57:49     2:04:41     3:04:40     3:20:55   10:22     4:36:27
2758  Rebecca Galstad        F2229      276/949     4:32:30       27:10       55:16     2:01:04     3:00:36     3:16:54   10:24     4:36:28
2759  Douglas Kelley         M6064       33/111     4:35:28       24:45       50:07     1:52:05     3:03:11     3:18:04   10:31     4:36:28
2760  Patrick Collins        M5054      158/414     4:29:34       30:17       59:04     2:02:07     2:58:05     3:12:33   10:17     4:36:29
2761  Octavio Ruiz           M4044      353/737     4:32:57       27:17       53:21     1:53:23     2:57:04     3:13:21   10:25     4:36:32
2762  Will Wright            M7074         4/11     4:35:45       27:09       55:11     2:01:16     3:02:20     3:18:29   10:31     4:36:33
2763  Jill Rettler           F3034      166/499     4:32:49       30:17     1:00:55     2:10:29     3:10:22     3:25:18   10:25     4:36:33
2764  Krist Midbrod          M3034      254/656     4:33:19       24:41       50:20     1:53:22     2:59:36     3:15:27   10:26     4:36:34
2765  Scott Blake            M4044      354/737     4:32:46       26:49       53:44     1:54:52     2:57:59     3:18:32   10:25     4:36:34
2766  Doug Jones             M3034      255/656     4:30:00       30:11       59:55     2:05:32     3:01:32     3:15:44   10:18     4:36:35
2767  Kristine Delarosby     F3034      167/499     4:32:54       27:00       54:35     2:03:05     3:05:14     3:20:09   10:25     4:36:35
2768  Molly Johannessen      F2229      277/949     4:28:35       28:24       54:54     2:01:38     3:04:48     3:19:25   10:15     4:36:36
2769  Rocio Murillo          F4549       71/252     4:32:15       28:46       57:49     2:04:33     3:04:53     3:20:17   10:23     4:36:36
2771  Jenny Inwood           F2229      278/949     4:32:00       26:50       52:03     1:50:42     2:51:37     3:07:28   10:23     4:36:38
2772  Amanda Roll-Kuhne      F4549       72/252     4:32:52       28:26       57:38     2:08:13     3:09:41     3:24:25   10:25     4:36:38
2773  Michael Walsh          M4044      355/737     4:32:52       27:55       57:01     2:01:15     2:58:49     3:18:22   10:25     4:36:38
2774  Lori Beck              F4549       73/252     4:32:06       26:01       53:19     1:56:47     2:57:25     3:13:57   10:23     4:36:39
2775  Amy Dryer              F2229      279/949     4:33:25       25:49       51:58     1:52:38     2:52:58     3:09:18   10:26     4:36:39
2776  Melissa Duecy          F2229      280/949     4:33:26       25:49       51:59     1:57:59     3:03:32     3:18:28   10:26     4:36:39
2777  Travis Brouillard      M3539      310/720     4:30:33       28:45       56:15     1:59:21     3:04:02     3:18:27   10:20     4:36:41
2778  Dan Murphy             M5559       70/217     4:36:09       25:54       51:56     1:50:00     2:48:18     3:03:45   10:32     4:36:41
2779  Wesley Ellsworth       M4549      276/610     4:32:46       28:39       57:30     2:02:06     2:59:45     3:16:47   10:25     4:36:41
2780  Jenna Nelson           F0121       31/122     4:27:41       31:39     1:03:31     2:14:11     3:11:15     3:25:10   10:13     4:36:42
2781  Esther Schomaker       F2229      281/949     4:29:49       30:04       58:35     2:03:27     3:02:03     3:16:10   10:18     4:36:42
2782  Henrik Bjorndahl       M2229      390/848     4:29:15       27:44       55:13     1:59:28     3:01:13     3:18:39   10:17     4:36:44
2783  Lindsey Palmer         F2229      282/949     4:33:21       26:38       53:32     1:56:44     2:58:46     3:13:16   10:26     4:36:46
2784  Stephanie Hodson       F2229      283/949     4:33:21       26:38       53:32     1:56:45     2:58:46     3:13:17   10:26     4:36:46
2785  Tom Feehan             M5054      159/414     4:33:42       25:35       52:02     1:53:06     3:02:17     3:17:26   10:27     4:36:47
2786  Allison Scheel         F3539      149/482     4:30:38       28:26       56:57     2:05:16     3:04:45     3:19:43   10:20     4:36:48
2787  Lea Coon               F2229      284/949     4:33:09       28:11       57:25     2:05:25     3:08:41     3:24:03   10:26     4:36:48
2788  Craig Weitz            M4044      356/737     4:28:37       30:57     1:01:14     2:09:58     3:07:57     3:22:39   10:15     4:36:50
2789  Clark Hjelmstad        M3034      256/656     4:31:23       28:32       55:11     2:00:27     3:01:54     3:18:21   10:22     4:36:51
2790  Michelle Mussell       F2229      285/949     4:30:36       32:22     1:06:19     2:15:48     3:15:07     3:29:59   10:20     4:36:51
2791  James Schmidt          M5054      160/414     4:28:16       29:40       58:35     2:04:16     3:00:25     3:15:44   10:14     4:36:52
2792  Richard Rovang         M5559       71/217     4:28:16       29:40       59:21     2:05:16     3:01:44     3:15:46   10:14     4:36:52
2793  Teresa Berens          F4549       74/252     4:33:02       27:45       56:00     2:02:59     3:04:34     3:20:55   10:25     4:36:52
2794  Trent Johnson          M3539      311/720     4:35:43       24:24       50:07     1:49:35     2:46:41     3:01:43   10:31     4:36:52
2795  Sean Scoville          M2229      391/848     4:33:32       27:51       55:14     1:55:41     2:51:55     3:12:42   10:26     4:36:54
2796  Carrie Pompeii         F3539      150/482     4:33:46       24:02       49:38     1:54:05     2:57:53     3:15:32   10:27     4:36:56
2797  Chris Van Hoven        M2229      392/848     4:30:43       27:48       54:38     1:57:12     2:57:55     3:14:17   10:20     4:36:58
2798  Christian Tannehill    M3034      257/656     4:31:10       28:22       56:42     1:59:52     2:58:15     3:15:26   10:21     4:36:58
2799  Merlin Caldwell        M2229      393/848     4:28:30       28:41       56:06     1:58:50     2:54:58     3:09:25   10:15     4:36:58
2800  Art Nowak              M3539      312/720     4:33:35       26:29       54:14     2:04:45     3:04:59     3:20:16   10:27     4:37:00
2801  Larry Mathias          M5054      161/414     4:33:02       26:15       52:58     1:54:44     2:56:40     3:13:26   10:25     4:37:00
2802  Colin Moran            M3034      258/656     4:35:56       26:03       52:39     1:57:41     3:00:44     3:16:35   10:32     4:37:01
2803  Douglas Wilson         M3539      313/720     4:31:35       29:18       58:30     2:02:40     3:01:49     3:17:49   10:22     4:37:02
2804  Jennifer Patnode       F2229      286/949     4:31:06       32:21     1:04:34     2:16:04     3:13:54     3:28:02   10:21     4:37:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2805  Stephanie Block        F2229      287/949     4:31:04       23:06       48:27     1:57:15     2:58:32     3:14:47   10:21     4:37:03
2806  Patricia Niswanger     F4549       75/252     4:32:48       28:24       58:16     2:06:54     3:07:28     3:22:16   10:25     4:37:04
2807  Ron Athey              M4549      277/610     4:36:18       24:21       49:19     1:53:52     2:57:04     3:13:32   10:33     4:37:05
2808  Steven Thompson        M3034      259/656     4:32:02       26:29       52:11     1:52:18     2:51:46     3:07:01   10:23     4:37:05
2809  Kristina Prochaska     F2229      288/949     4:30:53       30:51     1:00:32     2:07:45     3:04:02     3:18:40   10:20     4:37:06
2810  Brian Ruter            M4549      278/610     4:32:55       26:46       53:15     1:52:36     2:49:05     3:06:42   10:25     4:37:06
2811  Ali Hariri             M4044      357/737     4:32:58       29:52       59:53     2:08:12     3:07:04     3:21:47   10:25     4:37:08
2812  Parrish Skrien         M3539      314/720     4:32:35       29:48       58:06     2:02:07     3:02:13     3:17:12   10:24     4:37:08
2813  Kerri Hawk             F4044      117/382     4:28:07       33:15     1:04:01     2:10:12     3:05:19     3:19:08   10:14     4:37:10
2814  Molly Fulton           F2229      289/949     4:32:54       30:04     1:00:26     2:05:15     3:02:28     3:17:37   10:25     4:37:12
2815  Mark Stodghill         M5559       72/217     4:33:33       27:07       54:42     1:58:21     3:00:11     3:16:47   10:26     4:37:13
2816  Jared Andring          M2229      394/848     4:33:59       26:45       54:00     1:53:42     2:55:05     3:11:54   10:27     4:37:16
2817  George Luk             M4044      358/737     4:33:40       26:17       53:05     1:54:46     2:50:53     3:05:44   10:27     4:37:18
2818  Neil Paarmann          M4044      359/737     4:34:01       25:17       50:32     1:49:31     2:56:08     3:12:57   10:28     4:37:18
2819  Kimberly Canny         F3034      168/499     4:34:02       26:46       54:08     2:01:57     3:02:58     3:19:54   10:28     4:37:20
2820  Chad Yeager            M3539      315/720     4:30:32       32:06     1:01:19     2:07:32     3:07:59     3:21:55   10:20     4:37:20
2821  Noelle Stoyles         F3539      151/482     4:32:31       26:09       53:25     2:00:56     3:04:37     3:20:02   10:24     4:37:21
2822  Christopher Baker      M2229      395/848     4:29:48       28:40       56:28     2:00:25     2:59:21     3:13:53   10:18     4:37:23
2823  Johanna Raivo-Lynch    F2229      290/949     4:29:48       28:40       56:28     2:00:23     2:59:21     3:13:45   10:18     4:37:23
2824  Bill Lee               M5559       73/217     4:36:58       28:34       57:26     2:07:17     3:08:35     3:23:55   10:34     4:37:26
2825  Kristine Duininck      F3034      169/499     4:33:41       26:52       54:51     2:00:20     3:03:08     3:19:05   10:27     4:37:27
2826  Lisa Noller            F3539      152/482     4:37:08       25:37       52:55     1:57:44     3:06:34     3:24:26   10:35     4:37:28
2827  Brad Lis               M4549      279/610     4:32:01       26:19       52:41     1:54:20     2:56:31     3:13:11   10:23     4:37:30
2828  Mitch Heiman           M4044      360/737     4:32:01       26:19       52:40     1:54:20     2:56:30     3:13:10   10:23     4:37:30
2829  Jennifer Weddell       F3539      153/482     4:30:57       28:45       56:44     2:00:30     3:01:48     3:25:04   10:21     4:37:30
2830  Daniel Reed            M4549      280/610     4:36:28       25:56       53:22     2:00:22     3:03:29     3:19:43   10:33     4:37:31
2831  Andrea Agerlie         F4044      118/382     4:31:52       30:12     1:00:09     2:09:06     3:08:43     3:23:37   10:23     4:37:39
2832  Kristi Stasi           F4044      119/382     4:34:10       28:00       57:15     2:04:31     3:07:15     3:24:13   10:28     4:37:42
2833  Lia Middlebrook        F2229      291/949     4:34:10       28:00       57:15     2:04:31     3:07:15     3:24:12   10:28     4:37:42
2834  Colin Peterson         M2229      396/848     4:30:04       30:30     1:01:01     2:08:24     3:07:21     3:22:00   10:18     4:37:43
2835  Louis Gonis            M3539      316/720     4:33:49       26:15       52:12     1:56:00     3:00:55     3:17:59   10:27     4:37:45
2836  David Yunis            M4549      281/610     4:34:11       26:27       53:56     2:00:45     3:05:33     3:19:30   10:28     4:37:46
2837  Andrew Jordan          M3539      317/720     4:30:10       27:43       53:52     1:58:22     3:01:57     3:18:06   10:19     4:37:46
2838  Elizabeth Brenckman    F2229      292/949     4:34:41       27:49       56:43     2:10:21     3:10:49     3:26:04   10:29     4:37:47
2839  Sean Brenckman         M2229      397/848     4:33:58       27:06       56:00     2:09:38     3:10:06     3:25:20   10:27     4:37:47
2840  Jessica Ulrich         F2229      293/949     4:33:42       24:40       49:32     1:51:31     2:56:09     3:12:57   10:27     4:37:49
2841  Anna Tipton            F3034      170/499     4:30:44       29:44       58:22     2:03:59     3:04:54     3:19:06   10:20     4:37:50
2842  Mitchell Juusola       M3539      318/720     4:31:26       29:55     1:00:01     2:07:17     3:08:46     3:23:57   10:22     4:37:50
2843  Ross Bernstein         M3539      319/720     4:34:14       27:25       52:57     1:53:36     2:56:09     3:14:25   10:28     4:37:51
2844  Dan Soular             M2229      398/848     4:31:38       28:56       57:38     2:01:23     3:00:21     3:16:24   10:22     4:37:52
2845  Shana Weiss            F2229      294/949     4:32:57       29:29       59:53     2:07:27     3:04:03     3:18:12   10:25     4:37:53
2846  Gregory Schneringer    M3539      320/720     4:30:31       29:48       57:54     1:59:05     2:52:06     3:07:29   10:20     4:37:54
2847  Amber Koblitz          F2229      295/949     4:32:04       30:12       58:31     2:01:41     2:58:11     3:14:46   10:23     4:37:54
2848  Dawn Busch             F3034      171/499     4:33:34       28:35       58:21     2:04:16     3:06:10     3:21:29   10:27     4:37:54
2849  Daniel Goldblatt       M5054      162/414     4:29:07       30:20     1:00:23     2:05:56     3:02:20     3:17:19   10:16     4:37:55
2850  Thomas Jacobson        M4044      361/737     4:31:09       27:47       55:30     2:01:07     3:03:33     3:19:48   10:21     4:37:57
2851  Sarah Hilton           F2229      296/949     4:32:33       31:14     1:01:40     2:10:28     3:08:04     3:22:23   10:24     4:37:59
2852  Karen Jansen           F4044      120/382     4:34:19       30:20       59:56     2:06:42     3:08:18     3:22:57   10:28     4:38:07
2853  Luis Troncoso          M3539      321/720     4:34:31       26:59       54:50     1:56:54     2:56:21     3:12:06   10:29     4:38:09
2854  Jody Dick              F3539      154/482     4:32:47       32:36     1:02:18     2:10:19     3:09:27     3:24:36   10:25     4:38:11
2855  Dana Perpall           F2229      297/949     4:34:31       26:58       53:58     2:01:47     3:01:34     3:18:07   10:29     4:38:11
2856  Patrick Murphy         M2229      399/848     4:34:15       26:46       54:03     2:00:12     3:04:11     3:19:12   10:28     4:38:13
2857  Kevin Sweeney          M5054      163/414     4:31:39       25:20       51:04     1:54:20     2:56:28     3:11:46   10:22     4:38:13
2858  Michelle Holmvik       F3034      172/499     4:34:00       30:31     1:01:03     2:07:59     3:05:22     3:21:54   10:28     4:38:14
2859  Melanie Simpson        F4044      121/382     4:30:55       26:47       53:15     1:54:55     3:00:41     3:19:24   10:20     4:38:16
2860  Chris Arnoldy          M4044      362/737     4:34:03       28:22       56:44     1:59:36     3:01:05     3:16:41   10:28     4:38:16
2861  Dr Cory Couillard      M2229      400/848     4:30:44       31:56     1:04:05     2:24:40     3:18:48     3:31:32   10:20     4:38:17
2862  Jeffrey Lin            M3034      260/656     4:33:45       27:09       54:37     1:57:00     3:04:34     3:20:26   10:27     4:38:17
2863  Chuck Moberg           M3034      261/656     4:34:29       28:27       56:30     1:59:28     2:57:41     3:14:36   10:29     4:38:17
2864  Blaine Caton           M3539      322/720     4:30:12       26:39       54:05     1:59:38     3:00:40     3:16:09   10:19     4:38:18
2865  Devi Mishra            F3034      173/499     4:33:08       32:37     1:05:21     2:16:14     3:15:50     3:29:39   10:26     4:38:20
2866  Scott Meckert          M3539      323/720     4:37:37       24:22       49:32     1:49:16     2:53:04     3:11:39   10:36     4:38:22
2867  John Horton            M4044      363/737     4:30:55       26:54       54:13     1:55:58     2:57:22     3:14:11   10:20     4:38:23
2868  Peter Sperry           M3034      262/656     4:30:42       27:08       54:45     1:57:21     2:59:49     3:16:37   10:20     4:38:26
2869  Christopher Lecy       M3034      263/656     4:33:05       26:53       52:36     1:53:48     2:53:59     3:11:32   10:25     4:38:27
2870  Sandy Carpenter        F5054       29/122     4:34:27       27:23       55:01     2:04:56     3:08:48     3:23:39   10:29     4:38:27
2871  David Wygant           M5054      164/414     4:29:26       26:55       52:45     1:51:17     2:49:35     3:08:35   10:17     4:38:28
2872  Teri Taylor            F4549       76/252     4:35:02       26:36       53:58     1:58:46     3:03:53     3:20:11   10:30     4:38:29
2873  Nimol Grimm            F4044      122/382     4:30:06       29:48       59:08     2:05:09     3:03:48     3:18:39   10:19     4:38:30
2874  John Sullivan          M2229      401/848     4:31:54       28:11       55:24     1:57:13     2:59:21     3:15:25   10:23     4:38:30
2875  Kevin Ludke            M3539      324/720     4:35:09       27:54       56:15     1:59:49     3:05:22     3:22:23   10:30     4:38:32
2876  Adam Dooley            M3034      264/656     4:34:39       24:52       49:57     1:52:23     3:00:43     3:19:18   10:29     4:38:34
2877  Michael Mittelstaedt   M3539      325/720     4:30:40       28:28       57:42     2:01:12     3:05:43     3:20:20   10:20     4:38:35
2878  Abby Metz              F2229      298/949     4:32:21       30:51     1:02:02     2:10:59     3:09:39     3:24:49   10:24     4:38:36
2879  Stefany Ullery         F3034      174/499     4:30:07       30:43     1:02:22     2:08:35     3:07:26     3:21:58   10:19     4:38:37
2880  Gina Frakes            F3539      155/482     4:33:28       31:04     1:02:18     2:12:08     3:10:45     3:25:55   10:26     4:38:37
2881  Melissa Lewis          F3034      175/499     4:33:20       32:11     1:02:10     2:08:55     3:05:15     3:19:52   10:26     4:38:37
2882  Terrance Fowler        M4549      282/610     4:37:41       26:30       53:50     1:57:14     3:00:50     3:17:29   10:36     4:38:38
2883  Bruce Berens           M4549      283/610     4:34:49       27:44       56:00     1:59:14     2:55:53     3:11:23   10:29     4:38:40
2884  Ann Tillery            F2229      299/949     4:34:34       28:18       57:30     2:04:44     3:04:26     3:18:57   10:29     4:38:41
2885  Sarah Kennelley        F0121       32/122     4:31:08       33:03     1:05:20     2:15:06     3:13:08     3:27:26   10:21     4:38:43
2886  Robert Fretz           M6064       34/111     4:30:41       29:52     1:00:06     2:08:10     3:05:34     3:19:57   10:20     4:38:44
2887  Randy Evans            M4549      284/610     4:34:51       26:45       54:37     1:57:01     2:59:19     3:16:59   10:29     4:38:46
2888  David Rasmussen        M3539      326/720     4:30:17       32:49     1:05:46     2:17:31     3:14:20     3:27:12   10:19     4:38:47
2889  Robert Waldemarsen     M5559       74/217     4:35:21       28:19       56:30     2:00:09     2:58:28     3:16:46   10:31     4:38:48
2890  Doug Winter            M3539      327/720     4:32:40       29:44       56:55     2:02:15     3:05:04     3:21:14   10:24     4:38:48
2891  Carrie Brondyke        F3034      176/499     4:31:24       30:25     1:00:14     2:07:56     3:09:49     3:24:24   10:22     4:38:48
2892  Marc Brondyke          M2229      402/848     4:31:25       30:26     1:00:14     2:07:56     3:09:49     3:24:24   10:22     4:38:48
2893  Travis Story           M2229      403/848     4:33:51       31:24       59:57     2:07:03     3:04:01     3:20:15   10:27     4:38:49
2894  Nicolas Rotschafer     M2229      404/848     4:31:32       28:38       57:13     2:00:49     2:59:37     3:15:01   10:22     4:38:50
2895  Kayla Rotschafer       F2229      300/949     4:31:33       28:38       57:14     2:00:49     2:59:37     3:15:01   10:22     4:38:50
2896  Emily Bleich           F2229      301/949     4:34:35       29:58     1:00:05     2:09:56     3:08:30     3:24:38   10:29     4:38:52
2897  Beau Haugrud           M2229      405/848     4:35:27       29:04       58:19     2:02:32     3:02:22     3:17:05   10:31     4:38:52
2898  Jim Baillargeon        M6064       35/111     4:37:38       26:12       51:36     1:53:36     2:47:47     3:02:01   10:36     4:38:53
2899  Kurt Rahkola           M5054      165/414     4:35:12       26:59       54:50     2:03:19     3:07:59     3:23:02   10:30     4:38:53
2900  Jacklyn Rahkola        F0121       33/122     4:35:12       26:57       54:51     2:03:19     3:08:00     3:23:01   10:30     4:38:54
2901  Sarah Sabalaskey       F0121       34/122     4:35:23       26:09       53:54     2:01:32     3:04:11     3:20:42   10:31     4:38:54
2902  Justin Tran            M2229      406/848     4:32:01       27:09       54:28     1:58:52     3:00:23     3:16:36   10:23     4:38:55
2903  Theresa Olness         F3539      156/482     4:35:23       26:34       54:01     2:01:41     3:04:32     3:20:24   10:31     4:39:00
2904  Carolyn Sailer         F2229      302/949     4:29:59       30:07       59:26     2:02:02     2:53:10     3:07:00   10:18     4:39:01

Generated February 11, 2026 at 3:11 PM 29/72



Medtronic Twin Cities Marathon - 2007 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2905  Julie Andreozzi        F2229      303/949     4:30:05       27:10       54:28     1:58:37     2:59:28     3:15:37   10:19     4:39:03
2906  Danielle Kirkpatrick   F2229      304/949     4:32:33       31:33     1:00:48     2:08:02     3:09:23     3:25:20   10:24     4:39:03
2907  Mark Hisken            M3539      328/720     4:31:05       24:57       51:17     1:55:29     3:00:10     3:15:28   10:21     4:39:04
2908  Nicholas Schultz       M2229      407/848     4:38:47       22:18       44:41     1:38:11     2:41:28     3:01:28   10:38     4:39:05
2909  Kristin Heinz          F3539      157/482     4:33:29       28:19       56:03     1:59:36     3:01:28     3:20:09   10:26     4:39:05
2910  Benjamin Crenshaw      M3034      265/656     4:35:35       26:44       54:01     1:56:57     3:04:22     3:20:15   10:31     4:39:06
2911  Dana Erickson          F3034      177/499     4:34:25       30:30     1:02:05     2:10:49     3:07:44     3:23:06   10:28     4:39:08
2912  Joe Pyrz               M4044      364/737     4:30:29       27:50       54:58     2:00:18     3:03:07     3:18:35   10:19     4:39:08
2913  Paul Brooks            M2229      408/848     4:30:43       29:52       59:40     2:06:03     3:02:50     3:17:54   10:20     4:39:10
2914  Jim Stetler            M4044      365/737     4:32:11       30:25     1:00:07     2:06:35     3:07:06     3:22:09   10:23     4:39:12
2915  Jerzy Wolyniec         M4549      285/610     4:30:50       30:39     1:00:38     2:07:10     3:06:48     3:22:03   10:20     4:39:14
2916  Eric Seal              M4044      366/737     4:35:31       28:19       57:31     2:03:19     3:03:38     3:20:03   10:31     4:39:17
2917  Earl Donaldson         M4549      286/610     4:34:32       28:07       55:35     1:57:20     2:58:34     3:16:25   10:29     4:39:17
2918  Jeffrey Wieczorek      M4549      287/610     4:34:33       28:34       56:52     2:01:20     3:01:31     3:17:41   10:29     4:39:18
2919  Laura Berge            F2229      305/949     4:33:56       29:40     1:00:06     2:08:38     3:09:17     3:23:35   10:27     4:39:23
2920  Margie Kowal           F4044      123/382     4:34:39       30:11     1:01:01     2:10:04     3:11:00     3:25:49   10:29     4:39:24
2921  Chad Hontvet           M2229      409/848     4:31:25       32:56     1:04:30     2:11:26     3:06:48     3:21:54   10:22     4:39:27
2922  Kathy Olson            F4044      124/382     4:34:47       30:16     1:01:10     2:10:29     3:08:37     3:23:22   10:29     4:39:29
2923  Chris Ideen            M2229      410/848     4:31:18       29:52       59:03     2:04:55     3:07:13     3:22:25   10:21     4:39:30
2924  Kathy Tuff             F3539      158/482     4:31:10       28:42       56:36     2:02:39     3:05:35     3:22:18   10:21     4:39:32
2925  Dennis Carlson-Roiux   M5559       75/217     4:38:20       25:42       52:09     1:55:46     3:01:18     3:17:49   10:37     4:39:33
2926  Greg Edwards           M3034      266/656     4:35:24       29:39       59:51     2:07:25     3:07:46     3:22:47   10:31     4:39:34
2927  Jason Johnson          M3034      267/656     4:35:24       29:40       59:51     2:07:25     3:07:46     3:22:47   10:31     4:39:34
2928  Tara Opdahl            F2229      306/949     4:38:22       25:39       51:12     1:52:57     3:02:15     3:20:57   10:37     4:39:35
2929  Sabrena Resman         F4549       77/252     4:35:23       27:18       55:24     2:01:03     2:59:26     3:15:16   10:31     4:39:38
2930  Quinn Montgomery       M3034      268/656     4:30:36       27:30       54:04     1:58:26     3:05:30     3:20:19   10:20     4:39:38
2931  Chris Casey            M4044      367/737     4:30:37       32:13     1:04:00     2:13:44     3:11:52     3:25:34   10:20     4:39:39
2932  Kirk Schloegel         M3539      329/720     4:30:38       32:13     1:04:00     2:13:44     3:11:51     3:25:33   10:20     4:39:39
2933  Sarah Van Camp         F2229      307/949     4:35:16       28:19       55:58     2:00:28     3:03:31     3:19:20   10:30     4:39:41
2934  Nick Trebbensee        M2229      411/848     4:33:07       26:38       53:14     1:55:02     2:50:22     3:05:15   10:25     4:39:43
2935  Jay Krieger            M3034      269/656     4:36:17       26:14       53:21     1:56:38     2:53:47     3:09:44   10:33     4:39:44
2936  William Laidlaw        M5054      166/414     4:39:06       29:52     1:01:02     2:11:12     3:11:15     3:25:52   10:39     4:39:47
2937  Carlos P Rez Salazar   M4549      288/610     4:36:37       27:39       55:17     2:00:59     3:04:59     3:20:28   10:33     4:39:47
2938  Randal Bodner          M5054      167/414     4:35:11       28:14     1:00:16     2:06:25     3:07:28     3:23:39   10:30     4:39:49
2939  Chad Faul              M2229      412/848     4:36:18       27:24       55:11     1:57:45     3:00:08     3:15:37   10:33     4:39:49
2940  Daniel Johnson         M3539      330/720     4:36:40       28:20       56:32     2:02:25     3:05:02     3:23:12   10:34     4:39:52
2941  James Grode            M4044      368/737     4:36:03       30:09       59:47     2:05:45     3:07:04     3:22:44   10:32     4:39:53
2942  Jennifer Olson         F3034      178/499     4:35:43       28:00       57:15     2:05:09     3:08:30     3:23:07   10:31     4:39:53
2943  Rebecca Daws           F3539      159/482     4:35:44       28:23       58:16     2:05:09     3:05:12     3:21:16   10:31     4:39:55
2944  Leo Welter             M5054      168/414     4:36:34       26:41       53:56     1:54:27     2:59:58     3:16:43   10:33     4:39:55
2945  Sarah Solberg          F4044      125/382     4:36:11       30:32     1:02:43     2:13:46     3:14:12     3:28:39   10:33     4:39:57
2946  Amy Keyes              F3034      179/499     4:35:49       28:42       58:30     2:05:57     3:05:49     3:21:30   10:32     4:39:58
2947  Chelsey Mundt          F2229      308/949     4:31:06       31:32     1:03:26     2:11:32     3:05:45     3:19:37   10:21     4:40:01
2948  Jamie Miller           F2229      309/949     4:31:55       29:24       57:28     2:05:06     3:06:28     3:21:29   10:23     4:40:02
2949  Bridget Riehle         F0121       35/122     4:38:52       25:39       52:06     1:49:14     2:49:36     3:04:50   10:39     4:40:04
2950  Casey Ballentine       M3034      270/656     4:36:58       26:31       53:20     1:57:08     3:00:38     3:16:13   10:34     4:40:05
2951  Gregg Hennen           M4044      369/737     4:36:43       28:13       56:25     2:00:39     3:03:32     3:20:10   10:34     4:40:06
2952  Kristin Fraleigh       F0121       36/122     4:34:44       26:51       52:11     1:55:05     2:54:46     3:11:41   10:29     4:40:07
2953  Alexander Ebert        M0121       69/128     4:34:44       26:51       52:11     1:55:06     2:54:46     3:11:41   10:29     4:40:07
2954  Roberto Leit N         M3539      331/720     4:36:51       26:46       54:03     1:57:42     2:57:56     3:13:58   10:34     4:40:07
2955  Jeremy Anderson        M4549      289/610     4:35:24       27:52       54:56     1:59:42     3:04:46     3:19:44   10:31     4:40:08
2956  Matthew Towson         M3034      271/656     4:36:42       26:35       54:04     1:53:24     2:52:48     3:08:35   10:34     4:40:09
2957  Stacey Stewart         F2229      310/949     4:35:25       27:42       55:32     1:59:53     2:59:18     3:15:32   10:31     4:40:12
2958  Jeffrey Beckstrom      M3539      332/720     4:31:44       31:12     1:00:48     2:04:23     3:04:40     3:21:07   10:22     4:40:13
2959  John Beckstrom Jr      M4549      290/610     4:31:45       31:56     1:03:05     2:08:51     3:06:17     3:20:37   10:22     4:40:14
2960  Michael Engelmann      M5054      169/414     4:36:49       27:00       55:18     2:04:36     3:04:57     3:19:47   10:34     4:40:14
2961  Jennifer Gerth         F4044      126/382     4:32:05       31:42     1:03:02     2:10:54     3:11:23     3:25:38   10:23     4:40:15
2962  Erik Moe               M4549      291/610     4:32:32       26:59       53:58     1:54:35     2:50:10     3:08:03   10:24     4:40:18
2963  Susan Forsythe         F4044      127/382     4:35:37       27:55       57:02     2:04:32     3:08:49     3:24:06   10:31     4:40:20
2964  Kristyn Scott          F2229      311/949     4:33:18       31:55     1:02:16     2:09:15     3:15:12     3:29:39   10:26     4:40:20
2965  David Vanderheyden     M5054      170/414     4:36:46       27:56       57:20     2:04:42     3:05:15     3:21:24   10:34     4:40:21
2966  Toni Dauwalter         F5054       30/122     4:34:15       27:09       54:50     1:59:41     3:02:47     3:19:41   10:28     4:40:22
2967  Emily Monson           F3034      180/499     4:36:40       27:02       54:27     2:02:06     3:06:29     3:21:30   10:34     4:40:26
2968  Brian Fairchild        M2229      413/848     4:34:09       24:24       48:04     1:47:49     2:52:28     3:09:23   10:28     4:40:26
2969  Shannon Taggart        M3539      333/720     4:32:25       32:26     1:02:54     2:09:49     3:08:41     3:23:22   10:24     4:40:28
2970  Robert Stasey          M6064       36/111     4:39:28       27:25       56:54     2:03:06     3:00:14     3:15:53   10:40     4:40:28
2971  Paul Cacioppo          M3539      334/720     4:33:04       30:13     1:00:19     2:10:49     3:10:22     3:25:55   10:25     4:40:29
2972  Gordon Deane           M5559       76/217     4:32:49       30:41     1:01:11     2:09:10     3:11:07     3:25:33   10:25     4:40:29
2973  Michael Salm           M5054      171/414     4:36:28       26:40       53:43     1:58:49     3:02:09     3:17:57   10:33     4:40:30
2974  Matthew Kulseth        M2229      414/848     4:34:43       31:23     1:01:57     2:11:08     3:12:23     3:27:01   10:29     4:40:31
2975  Maggie Arends          F2229      312/949     4:34:43       31:23     1:01:57     2:11:08     3:12:23     3:27:01   10:29     4:40:31
2976  Sherry Donovan         F3034      181/499     4:33:21       31:54     1:02:01     2:08:01     3:08:17     3:23:27   10:26     4:40:33
2977  Adam Warden            M2229      415/848     4:35:48       25:22       51:31     1:58:18     3:02:09     3:18:50   10:32     4:40:33
2978  Scott Beaupre          M4044      370/737     4:39:48       26:02       52:19     1:54:56     3:00:14     3:18:12   10:41     4:40:37
2979  Andrew Shimek          M3539      335/720     4:37:13       25:59       51:31     1:53:24     2:57:59     3:15:25   10:35     4:40:37
2980  Mike Crowley           M3034      272/656     4:37:14       25:49       51:29     1:54:18     2:58:14     3:15:30   10:35     4:40:38
2981  Gerard Breen           M4549      292/610     4:40:06       25:59       51:25     1:50:32     2:46:27     3:01:52   10:41     4:40:38
2982  Matt Smith             M4044      371/737     4:34:32       27:20       55:03     1:56:35     2:59:38     3:15:04   10:29     4:40:40
2983  Jeff Deltgen           M5054      172/414     4:33:15       31:33     1:01:53     2:08:07     3:04:34     3:19:32   10:26     4:40:42
2984  Andrew Quade           M2229      416/848     4:32:47       28:39       55:42     1:58:08     2:59:38     3:14:32   10:25     4:40:42
2985  Mike Rucker            M6569         8/30     4:31:18       29:01       56:46     2:02:45     2:58:33     3:13:13   10:21     4:40:42
2986  Timothy Litsey         M4044      372/737     4:40:13       24:15       51:25     1:58:23     3:04:22     3:22:25   10:42     4:40:44
2987  Michael Silbernagel    M4044      373/737     4:37:00       29:17       59:09     2:06:45     3:06:54     3:22:38   10:34     4:40:44
2988  Brad Elliott           M4044      374/737     4:36:19       30:07     1:00:44     2:10:38     3:12:15     3:27:25   10:33     4:40:44
2989  Tom Taintor            M4549      293/610     4:35:13       29:08       58:12     2:04:31     3:06:54     3:22:11   10:30     4:40:44
2990  Stephen Fee            M5559       77/217     4:40:31       26:04       52:15     1:51:24     2:52:28     3:10:30   10:42     4:40:45
2991  Sydney Holcomb         F4044      128/382     4:37:29       27:04       54:48     2:07:15     3:12:17     3:28:41   10:35     4:40:46
2992  Joni Busch             F4044      129/382     4:31:43       32:26     1:02:29     2:09:16     3:10:10     3:24:41   10:22     4:40:46
2993  Jon Schell             M3034      273/656     4:36:37       27:50       56:12     2:01:37     3:07:26     3:23:27   10:34     4:40:46
2994  Nina Esshaki           F3539      160/482     4:36:02       30:10     1:01:01     2:10:03     3:11:00     3:25:48   10:32     4:40:48
2995  Rod Schmitz            M4549      294/610     4:34:16       28:24       55:45     1:57:37     2:57:52     3:14:02   10:28     4:40:48
2996  Jennifer Dugan         F4044      130/382     4:33:03       30:47     1:01:29     2:08:33     3:08:10     3:23:09   10:25     4:40:49
2997  Molly mary  Johnston   F4044      131/382     4:32:26       28:19       56:20     2:01:43     3:01:06     3:16:32   10:24     4:40:49
2998  Michelle Redman        F3539      161/482     4:37:12       26:59       55:43     2:07:57     3:13:19     3:28:55   10:35     4:40:50
2999  Mark Heuer             M5054      173/414     4:36:08       27:53       55:09     1:59:00     3:04:00     3:20:35   10:32     4:40:51
3000  Bruce Dockter          M5054      174/414     4:36:47       31:08     1:02:28     2:11:21     3:07:51     3:22:57   10:34     4:40:53
3001  Roderick Teh           M4549      295/610     4:35:41       28:21       56:08     2:00:25     3:02:36     3:19:26   10:31     4:40:54
3002  Rick Johannes          M4549      296/610     4:36:06       27:58       54:38     1:58:01     3:02:13     3:19:12   10:32     4:40:55
3003  Paul Dunning           M2229      417/848     4:32:24       27:48       53:02     1:55:27     3:01:34     3:16:49   10:24     4:40:55
3004  Erin Schindler         F3539      162/482     4:36:33       28:46       56:25     2:02:43     3:05:11     3:20:31   10:33     4:40:56
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3005  Steve Morgan           M5054      175/414     4:32:27       30:19       58:49     2:03:09     3:05:43     3:21:40   10:24     4:40:56
3006  Benjamin Isaacson      M2229      418/848     4:37:03       27:26       55:27     1:59:52     2:59:18     3:18:15   10:34     4:40:57
3007  Michael Pieper         M3539      336/720     4:33:25       29:14       58:08     2:02:31     3:06:13     3:21:55   10:26     4:41:00
3008  Lynn Dussik            F4044      132/382     4:32:24       29:29       58:13     2:04:30     3:07:10     3:22:13   10:24     4:41:02
3009  Hans Nestingen         M2229      419/848     4:33:25       27:09       54:50     1:57:37     2:58:48     3:15:14   10:26     4:41:03
3010  Peter Carlson          M2229      420/848     4:36:46       27:12       54:54     1:59:37     3:04:31     3:20:37   10:34     4:41:05
3011  John Sorenson          M3034      274/656     4:39:57       26:30       51:37     1:54:48     3:00:17     3:18:53   10:41     4:41:05
3012  Matthew Stonehouse     M3034      275/656     4:32:49       26:51       53:56     1:59:13     3:07:31     3:22:48   10:25     4:41:05
3013  Devon Hutton           F2229      313/949     4:35:44       29:20       57:26     2:02:17     3:10:14     3:26:23   10:31     4:41:06
3014  Kenneth Pratley        M4549      297/610     4:35:07       31:22     1:00:20     2:06:34     3:02:49     3:23:25   10:30     4:41:07
3015  Grant Booth            M4044      375/737     4:34:11       33:36     1:05:04     2:13:06     3:13:43     3:28:17   10:28     4:41:08
3016  Becky Hochstein        F2229      314/949     4:37:20       30:05     1:01:39     2:10:04     3:11:38     3:28:08   10:35     4:41:09
3017  Corinne Lipscomb       F2229      315/949     4:37:20       30:06     1:01:39     2:10:05     3:11:38               10:35     4:41:09
3018  Randy Hochstein        M5054      176/414     4:37:20       30:05     1:01:39     2:09:59     3:11:38     3:28:08   10:35     4:41:09
3019  Brett Danielson        M0121       70/128     4:36:22       23:53       46:50     1:44:19     2:43:27     3:03:05   10:33     4:41:09
3020  Anne Moe               F2229      316/949     4:33:53       27:51       56:22     2:01:26     3:00:30     3:14:53   10:27     4:41:13
3021  Bill Marker            M4044      376/737     4:37:37       25:07       50:44     1:49:56     2:52:08     3:10:40   10:36     4:41:14
3022  Lisa Zittergruen       F2229      317/949     4:40:04       25:17       50:33     1:47:54     2:45:03     3:05:44   10:41     4:41:15
3023  Dan Hinrichs           M4549      298/610     4:36:55       28:07       55:48     1:56:37     2:57:28     3:13:40   10:34     4:41:16
3024  Charles Cazett         M3034      276/656     4:36:42       27:55       56:09     2:02:33     3:06:11     3:23:21   10:34     4:41:17
3025  Jc Hoffman             M6064       37/111     4:40:08       26:17       52:55     1:55:48     2:58:49     3:16:06   10:42     4:41:18
3026  Carol Williams         F4549       78/252     4:37:38       29:51     1:00:07     2:06:53     3:08:01     3:22:40   10:36     4:41:19
3027  Lara Soukoreff         F2229      318/949     4:32:07       30:29     1:01:45     2:12:37     3:10:50     3:24:59   10:23     4:41:20
3028  Adam Sorenson          M2229      421/848     4:37:21       26:46       53:01     1:52:52     2:58:34     3:16:07   10:35     4:41:20
3029  Scott Youngman         M4044      377/737     4:36:38       27:12       54:59     1:59:46     3:04:53     3:21:34   10:34     4:41:21
3030  Brooke Everson         F2229      319/949     4:35:37       28:29       57:27     2:05:07     3:09:19     3:24:22   10:31     4:41:22
3031  Heather Kuchinka       F3034      182/499     4:38:10       28:20       58:01     2:07:26     3:11:31     3:27:47   10:37     4:41:22
3032  Sophia Bailey          F3539      163/482     4:37:55       27:26       56:12     2:03:46     3:07:32     3:22:50   10:36     4:41:23
3033  Jay Williams           M5054      177/414     4:37:03       28:13       57:39     2:02:42     2:59:32     3:15:38   10:34     4:41:23
3034  John Proven            M3539      337/720     4:40:55       24:08       48:23     1:54:22     3:11:46     3:26:10   10:43     4:41:24
3035  Steve Pazdor           M4044      378/737     4:40:58       24:11       50:33     1:48:57     3:11:49     3:26:13   10:43     4:41:24
3036  Caroline White         F2229      320/949     4:33:42       31:53     1:04:11     2:15:16     3:10:21     3:24:00   10:27     4:41:25
3037  Emmanuel Todorov       M3539      338/720     4:33:26       34:19     1:06:47     2:19:11     3:15:54     3:30:17   10:26     4:41:26
3038  Josie Hoffman          F3034      183/499     4:33:44       32:34     1:05:19     2:18:01     3:13:24     3:26:54   10:27     4:41:26
3039  Michelle Deibert       F3034      184/499     4:38:04       29:14       58:30     2:05:27     3:05:24     3:21:33   10:37     4:41:27
3040  Erik Dussault          M3034      277/656     4:38:04       29:13       58:30     2:05:27     3:05:24     3:21:33   10:37     4:41:27
3041  Jared Janeczko         M3034      278/656     4:37:48       28:20       56:27     2:01:13     3:07:05     3:22:51   10:36     4:41:32
3042  Jennifer Jacobs        F3539      164/482     4:37:49       28:20       56:27     2:01:13     3:07:06     3:22:51   10:36     4:41:32
3043  Nicole Tripp           F3034      185/499     4:35:39       29:39       58:54     2:07:28     3:10:11     3:24:31   10:31     4:41:33
3044  Stephanie Jarovski     F3034      186/499     4:35:39       29:38       58:54     2:07:28     3:10:11     3:24:31   10:31     4:41:33
3045  Amy Arcuri             F3034      187/499     4:38:20       26:45       54:03     1:55:46     2:59:13     3:17:42   10:37     4:41:35
3046  David Strei            M3539      339/720     4:38:03       26:14       52:16     1:58:17     3:04:22     3:21:09   10:37     4:41:39
3047  Marco Pozos            M6064       38/111     4:36:16       34:15     1:09:47     2:33:58     3:55:49               10:33     4:41:40
3048  Mallory McGowan        F2229      321/949     4:36:23       26:38       53:57     1:59:52     3:05:51     3:22:00   10:33     4:41:41
3049  Steve Hagedorn         M4549      299/610     4:40:52       25:37       50:21     1:58:37     3:10:57     3:30:59   10:43     4:41:41
3050  Patrick Murphy         M4549      300/610     4:35:42       28:41       56:15     1:59:23     3:03:32     3:18:15   10:31     4:41:42
3051  Christopher Reckinger  M3034      279/656     4:37:05       30:02       59:32     2:07:16     3:09:28     3:24:43   10:35     4:41:45
3052  Lisa McGarvey          F3539      165/482     4:33:16       30:40     1:01:31     2:09:57     3:08:36     3:24:06   10:26     4:41:46
3053  Peter Martin           M5559       78/217     4:40:49       26:57       54:04     1:59:24     3:05:39     3:21:15   10:43     4:41:46
3054  Tim Tarbell            M4044      379/737     4:37:18       28:36       55:06     2:01:30     2:59:45     3:18:02   10:35     4:41:47
3055  Dan Faas               M0121       71/128     4:37:04       26:56       53:05     1:55:06     2:58:55     3:14:37   10:35     4:41:48
3056  Marion Zavadil         F4044      133/382     4:34:29       29:31       59:29     2:09:11     3:10:38     3:25:41   10:29     4:41:49
3057  Leslie Rombough        F4044      134/382     4:38:30       26:49       54:09     1:56:42     2:59:18     3:16:59   10:38     4:41:50
3058  Janell Maxa            F3539      166/482     4:37:28       27:54       58:49     2:08:09     3:09:09     3:24:14   10:35     4:41:51
3059  Brian Johnston         M3539      340/720     4:35:13       23:37       47:21     1:38:28     2:31:08     2:45:21   10:30     4:41:52
3060  Lisa Neil              F4044      135/382     4:40:59       24:56       52:02     1:58:44     3:04:54     3:24:39   10:44     4:41:52
3061  Amber Esch             F0121       37/122     4:34:46       29:49       58:46     2:05:06     3:10:19     3:24:54   10:29     4:41:54
3062  Brandon Weiss          M2229      422/848     4:35:52       26:13       49:33     1:42:58     2:34:57     2:53:15   10:32     4:41:54
3063  Andrew Coulson         M2229      423/848     4:38:13       28:13       56:24     1:59:39     3:02:18     3:20:48   10:37     4:41:55
3064  Sean Fisher            M3034      280/656     4:33:04       30:53     1:02:14     2:12:23     3:12:28     3:30:46   10:25     4:41:55
3065  Mary Butler            F4044      136/382     4:34:29       29:34       57:40     2:01:35     3:01:58     3:17:34   10:29     4:41:55
3066  Eric Olson             M3034      281/656     4:38:01       27:41       55:00     2:01:23     3:03:29     3:20:23   10:37     4:41:56
3067  Anthony Schwartz       M3539      341/720     4:33:36       26:40       53:20     1:58:04     3:03:25     3:19:56   10:27     4:41:56
3068  William Lansing        M4549      301/610     4:36:50       28:03       56:29     2:06:24     3:10:39     3:26:03   10:34     4:41:58
3069  Joanne Rotsch          F3034      188/499     4:37:20       28:21       56:48     2:08:51     3:12:23     3:26:39   10:35     4:41:58
3070  Stephen Regenold       M3034      282/656     4:36:13       27:30       56:57     2:09:00     3:12:43     3:28:46   10:33     4:42:01
3071  Danny Hoyt             M4044      380/737     4:38:34       29:38       57:45     2:01:43     3:00:48     3:16:40   10:38     4:42:07
3072  Deanna Tangwall        F4044      137/382     4:38:23       29:16       58:07     2:05:52     3:09:36     3:24:59   10:38     4:42:08
3073  Timothy Kaari          M3539      342/720     4:38:05       27:56       55:34     1:59:42     3:02:22     3:18:57   10:37     4:42:08
3074  Nicole Olson           F0121       38/122     4:35:07       28:40       56:55     2:02:08     3:05:37     3:21:43   10:30     4:42:09
3075  Ryan Hermunslie        M2229      424/848     4:34:08       31:38     1:02:17     2:14:17     3:13:24     3:27:14   10:28     4:42:09
3076  Matthew Feig           M3034      283/656     4:38:06       28:59       56:28     1:58:28     2:50:43     3:05:31   10:37     4:42:11
3077  Heidi Polzin           F2229      322/949     4:37:54       26:51       55:45     2:04:28     3:08:09     3:23:14   10:36     4:42:11
3078  Forrest Peterson       M5559       79/217     4:34:33       30:31     1:01:02     2:08:25     3:07:23     3:22:01   10:29     4:42:12
3079  Todd Mundle            M4549      302/610     4:40:57       26:25       53:52     2:00:59     3:08:27     3:24:58   10:43     4:42:12
3080  Scott Mundle           M4549      303/610     4:40:56       26:55       54:02     2:00:58     3:08:10     3:24:52   10:43     4:42:12
3081  Michael Holtmeier      M3539      343/720     4:38:27       26:25       52:31     2:02:03     3:09:13     3:26:08   10:38     4:42:12
3082  Raul Fernandez         M4549      304/610     4:37:36       27:45       54:54     1:57:49     2:58:55     3:16:09   10:36     4:42:13
3083  Paul Kaeding           M6064       39/111     4:37:01       32:00     1:04:18     2:13:43     3:13:29     3:28:28   10:34     4:42:13
3084  Sara Michel            F3034      189/499     4:35:53       29:08       59:06     2:07:26     3:09:39     3:25:14   10:32     4:42:14
3085  Sheri Ranney           F4549       79/252     4:38:27       27:50       56:07     2:06:41     3:11:57     3:27:45   10:38     4:42:14
3086  Laurie Richmond        F2229      323/949     4:35:40       30:18     1:00:08     2:10:29     3:12:12     3:26:33   10:31     4:42:14
3087  Summer Schwan          F2229      324/949     4:38:01       27:10       54:51     1:57:21     2:58:54     3:14:16   10:37     4:42:16
3088  Alisha Leonard         F2229      325/949     4:38:06       28:22       58:17     2:05:11     3:12:14     3:28:25   10:37     4:42:16
3089  William Capecchi       M2229      425/848     4:37:33       28:51       56:54     2:02:46     3:04:49     3:22:06   10:36     4:42:16
3090  Jana Henderson         F2229      326/949     4:37:33       29:36       57:52     2:00:03     2:55:32     3:13:00   10:36     4:42:20
3091  Jon McMahon            M3034      284/656     4:37:34       29:20       56:59     1:58:30     2:55:32     3:13:01   10:36     4:42:22
3092  Mia Werner             F2229      327/949     4:38:59       27:50       56:44     2:02:59     3:00:43     3:17:39   10:39     4:42:23
3093  Bri Ahern              F2229      328/949     4:36:35       27:28       55:26     2:02:18     3:06:03     3:22:13   10:33     4:42:25
3094  George Schnepf         M4549      305/610     4:33:19       30:04       58:59     2:06:23     3:05:04     3:20:37   10:26     4:42:25
3095  Teri Hartzler          F4044      138/382     4:33:50       29:10       58:24     2:06:10     3:08:58     3:23:58   10:27     4:42:25
3096  Dennis Miller          M4044      381/737     4:38:34       27:25       55:56     2:00:53     3:04:45     3:21:11   10:38     4:42:26
3097  Matthew Binsfeld       M3034      285/656     4:42:10       22:22       47:56     1:51:21     2:56:49               10:46     4:42:27
3098  Marty Otten            M3539      344/720     4:37:03       27:09       53:59     2:03:17     3:08:32     3:24:27   10:34     4:42:29
3099  Jacci Hildabrandt      F2229      329/949     4:37:51       28:54       57:18     2:03:23     3:05:15     3:20:57   10:36     4:42:30
3100  Kathleen Andrews       F6064         3/20     4:42:19       31:55     1:04:58     2:21:35     3:25:16     3:40:17   10:47     4:42:34
3101  Toni Schwarz           F2229      330/949     4:39:00       26:39       54:02     2:01:47     3:06:37     3:22:06   10:39     4:42:34
3102  Caitlin House          F0121       39/122     4:33:35       32:56     1:06:00     2:18:11     3:15:45     3:29:40   10:27     4:42:35
3103  Kara Wickliffe         F2229      331/949     4:33:45       30:33     1:00:54     2:07:33     3:02:54     3:17:50   10:27     4:42:36
3104  Ellen Joyce            F4549       80/252     4:38:44       26:58       55:43     2:05:56     3:09:51     3:24:52   10:38     4:42:37
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3105  Patrick Mahoney        M4044      382/737     4:37:10       29:02       57:18     2:00:40     3:02:04     3:20:03   10:35     4:42:38
3106  Jennifer Turner        F2229      332/949     4:37:21       29:47     1:00:27     2:09:32     3:10:54     3:26:11   10:35     4:42:38
3107  Dan Edstrom            M3034      286/656     4:42:26       22:15       44:18     1:36:59     2:43:29     3:01:32   10:47     4:42:40
3108  Rick Guinotte          M3539      345/720     4:39:05       26:42       54:27     2:02:37     3:09:03     3:25:34   10:39     4:42:41
3109  Van Lly                M2229      426/848     4:38:59       26:53       54:05     1:56:10     3:01:13     3:18:44   10:39     4:42:41
3110  Jong Lee               M3034      287/656     4:38:58       27:38       56:07     2:00:41     3:06:46     3:22:48   10:39     4:42:41
3111  Erin Fuchs             F2229      333/949     4:41:55       26:09       52:19     1:55:57     3:02:39     3:19:02   10:46     4:42:42
3112  Luke Carda             M4044      383/737     4:39:06       26:21       51:55     1:56:23     3:00:00     3:16:38   10:39     4:42:43
3113  Bruce Tripp            M3539      346/720     4:39:01       27:02       54:55     1:58:56     3:02:37     3:19:08   10:39     4:42:45
3114  Julie Petersen         F2229      334/949     4:38:40       29:21       58:45     2:04:08     3:05:11     3:20:46   10:38     4:42:52
3115  Kevin Ivens            M4549      306/610     4:39:48       26:57       54:36     2:02:38     3:03:59     3:20:12   10:41     4:42:52
3116  Heather Arbanella      F2229      335/949     4:38:22       29:18     1:01:11     2:16:58     3:16:19     3:30:13   10:37     4:42:53
3117  Tiffany Priebe         F2229      336/949     4:37:34       29:55     1:00:24     2:07:48     3:10:10     3:25:16   10:36     4:42:53
3118  Brittany Olson         F2229      337/949     4:39:10       26:39       54:00     1:56:54     3:00:05     3:19:05   10:39     4:42:54
3119  Jacqueline Palfy Klemo F3034      190/499     4:41:39       28:42       57:00     2:01:27     3:05:41     3:20:54   10:45     4:42:54
3120  Steven Olson           M5054      178/414     4:39:09       26:38       53:59     1:56:53     3:00:04     3:19:04   10:39     4:42:54
3121  Ben Davis              M2229      427/848     4:39:25       28:38       56:31     2:01:02     3:05:27     3:22:38   10:40     4:42:55
3122  Manish Limaye          M3539      347/720     4:39:32       27:22       53:34     1:56:56     3:00:57     3:18:14   10:40     4:42:55
3123  Timothy Rorabeck       M2229      428/848     4:34:39       31:32     1:05:50     2:16:19     3:13:59     3:27:58   10:29     4:42:56
3124  Megan Flynn            F2229      338/949     4:35:46       32:19     1:04:42     2:15:00     3:16:44     3:30:33   10:32     4:42:56
3125  Paul Walther           M2229      429/848     4:38:29       31:17     1:01:50     2:11:27     3:14:56     3:30:29   10:38     4:42:58
3126  Jeff Larson            M5054      179/414     4:39:30       26:10       53:51     2:02:44     3:02:55     3:19:26   10:40     4:42:59
3127  Jennifer Ash           F3539      167/482     4:34:02       29:44       59:02     2:05:42     3:06:13     3:21:42   10:28     4:43:00
3128  John Sowieja           M4549      307/610     4:36:03       33:56     1:05:29     2:12:09     3:11:24     3:28:21   10:32     4:43:01
3129  Denis McCarthy         M4549      308/610     4:42:14       27:01       54:42     2:01:26     3:07:49     3:23:59   10:46     4:43:01
3130  Kira Peterson          F4044      139/382     4:39:45       26:12       52:56     1:56:41     2:59:13     3:16:39   10:41     4:43:02
3131  Doug Andersen          M4044      384/737     4:35:37       28:56       59:04     2:07:27     3:09:02     3:25:39   10:31     4:43:02
3132  Jill Riley             F3539      168/482     4:35:37       28:56       59:05     2:07:27     3:09:02     3:25:39   10:31     4:43:02
3133  Tama Press             F3539      169/482     4:39:04       26:45       54:25     1:58:26     3:01:54     3:18:54   10:39     4:43:02
3134  Elizabeth Lashinski    F2229      339/949     4:38:36       27:44       57:12     2:06:32     3:10:38     3:26:22   10:38     4:43:03
3135  Keith Glatt            M4044      385/737     4:39:06       26:14       53:22     1:52:52     2:59:28     3:16:35   10:39     4:43:04
3136  Mark Orfield           M4549      309/610     4:41:49       25:39       52:15     1:50:02     2:57:17     3:17:46   10:45     4:43:04
3137  Vesna Pulko            F2229      340/949     4:37:56       30:51     1:02:14     2:12:05     3:11:44     3:26:37   10:37     4:43:08
3138  Richard Roof           M4549      310/610     4:40:10       25:19       53:56     2:01:39     3:05:27     3:20:25   10:42     4:43:10
3139  Joellen Evavold        F3539      170/482     4:37:06       27:52       55:59     2:03:09     3:09:34     3:25:15   10:35     4:43:11
3140  Aaron Cisewski         M2229      430/848     4:37:56       31:03     1:01:59     2:09:02     3:07:39     3:23:16   10:36     4:43:14
3141  Patti Peterson         F3034      191/499     4:42:24       24:20       49:18     1:44:25     2:32:56     2:45:10   10:47     4:43:14
3142  Thomas Borgerding      M3034      288/656     4:37:33       27:06       55:02     2:02:13     3:03:23     3:21:28   10:36     4:43:14
3143  Jerry Merkel           M4044      386/737     4:38:51       26:06       52:04     1:56:39     3:04:27     3:21:12   10:39     4:43:17
3144  Rodney Meyer           M4044      387/737     4:36:24       29:23       56:51     1:59:39     3:03:14     3:19:58   10:33     4:43:18
3145  Todd Anderson          M3034      289/656     4:42:21       25:55       52:16     1:51:42     2:50:37     3:08:28   10:47     4:43:18
3146  David Reeves           M4044      388/737     4:34:58       30:40     1:00:38     2:07:10     3:06:49     3:22:03   10:30     4:43:22
3147  Kelly Wright-Glynn     F4044      140/382     4:38:04       32:39     1:03:33     2:12:05     3:10:51     3:25:38   10:37     4:43:22
3148  Molly Kendall          F2229      341/949     4:37:36       30:22     1:00:07     2:10:13     3:11:19     3:25:31   10:36     4:43:22
3149  Blaine Kriesel Jr      M3034      290/656     4:34:27       30:13       59:32     2:04:12     3:07:28     3:23:31   10:29     4:43:23
3150  Marilyn Bolin          F4044      141/382     4:38:21       30:37       59:54     2:06:34     3:12:53     3:28:08   10:37     4:43:23
3151  Will Harrington        M3034      291/656     4:37:11       26:48       53:31     1:55:42     2:58:07     3:14:07   10:35     4:43:25
3152  William Snell          M5559       80/217     4:35:28       30:37     1:02:01     2:11:06     3:09:35     3:23:54   10:31     4:43:25
3153  Christopher Malstead   M3539      348/720     4:38:02       29:49       59:41     2:06:30     3:07:35     3:23:46   10:37     4:43:26
3154  Ellen Heine            F3034      192/499     4:39:04       26:56       55:32     2:05:33     3:09:16     3:27:17   10:39     4:43:26
3155  Greg Cook              M4044      389/737     4:38:56       30:39     1:00:23     2:07:22     3:07:43     3:23:21   10:39     4:43:26
3156  Craig Pleskac          M3539      349/720     4:38:39       32:04     1:03:18     2:07:15     3:04:09     3:19:10   10:38     4:43:26
3157  Janet Pawelak          F2229      342/949     4:42:15       26:40       53:51     1:58:52     3:04:17     3:19:41   10:46     4:43:27
3158  Tim Beedle             M3539      350/720     4:39:34       27:01       54:33     2:00:43     3:08:46     3:25:54   10:40     4:43:27
3159  Maria Shields          F5559        11/48     4:42:44       25:01       50:58     1:57:33     3:06:06     3:22:43   10:47     4:43:30
3160  Mitch Frana            M3539      351/720     4:36:49       29:01       57:49     2:02:31     3:02:52     3:17:58   10:34     4:43:30
3161  Kerri Reilly           F3539      171/482     4:42:42       29:47     1:00:07     2:12:10     3:12:36     3:27:29   10:47     4:43:30
3162  Michael Albertson      M3539      352/720     4:43:01       23:21       48:52     1:55:45     3:00:26     3:18:10   10:48     4:43:30
3163  Ryan Inselman          M3034      292/656     4:38:28       30:54     1:00:13     2:06:38     3:04:05     3:19:49   10:38     4:43:32
3164  Kevin Brooks           M4044      390/737     4:37:26       28:07       55:18     2:01:42     3:05:13     3:20:37   10:35     4:43:33
3165  Lisa Allison           F2229      343/949     4:39:08       30:07       59:44     2:08:51     3:15:34     3:30:15   10:39     4:43:35
3166  Josh Duerr             M3034      293/656     4:40:21       24:58       50:09     1:51:48     3:00:46     3:20:10   10:42     4:43:37
3167  Jennifer Johnson       F4549       81/252     4:36:15       29:09       57:02     2:01:57     3:05:20     3:21:40   10:33     4:43:39
3168  Julio Acosta           M2229      431/848     4:38:02       31:03     1:01:48     2:09:14     3:11:10     3:27:16   10:37     4:43:42
3169  Chris Drazan           M4549      311/610     4:37:04       30:02       59:19     2:04:11     3:04:26     3:22:29   10:35     4:43:47
3170  Monte Fjosne           M5559       81/217     4:43:03       27:29       56:17     2:05:50     3:11:33     3:27:25   10:48     4:43:47
3171  Paul Keese             M4549      312/610     4:40:25       26:30       53:07     1:53:53     3:01:31     3:20:49   10:42     4:43:48
3172  Marykay Hogue          F4549       82/252     4:35:45       29:44       59:25     2:05:55     3:08:30     3:23:57   10:32     4:43:49
3173  Jenny Vinck            F3034      193/499     4:38:29       31:45     1:02:39     2:12:51     3:16:41     3:31:28   10:38     4:43:51
3174  Kim Pease              F3539      172/482     4:39:27       31:38     1:01:54     2:10:51     3:10:33     3:25:22   10:40     4:43:52
3175  Cynthia Maldonado      F4044      142/382     4:38:20       29:25     1:01:01     2:10:01     3:13:39     3:28:18   10:37     4:43:53
3176  Megan Harem            F3034      194/499     4:38:20       29:25       59:13     2:07:03     3:08:36     3:24:45   10:37     4:43:53
3177  Doreen Marion          F4044      143/382     4:37:20       30:31       59:28     2:06:55     3:07:46     3:23:33   10:35     4:43:54
3178  Troy Ellefson          M3034      294/656     4:40:03       27:03       55:27     2:01:04     3:02:36     3:19:48   10:41     4:43:56
3179  Laura Tilton           F3034      195/499     4:37:37       30:49     1:01:26     2:11:13     3:11:10     3:26:34   10:36     4:43:57
3180  Marcia Stassen         F3539      173/482     4:40:45       26:59       54:11     2:01:00     3:06:49     3:22:55   10:43     4:43:57
3181  George Rosar           M5054      180/414     4:40:05       28:00       58:04     2:08:16     3:13:47     3:28:58   10:41     4:43:58
3182  Jeff Grones            M3539      353/720     4:40:35       26:37       53:18     1:59:09     3:05:29     3:21:35   10:43     4:43:59
3183  Robert Laue            M4549      313/610     4:37:14       29:59     1:00:22     2:08:26     3:09:39     3:24:45   10:35     4:44:00
3184  Erin Murphy            F3539      174/482     4:39:17       30:06     1:00:43     2:10:41     3:13:51     3:28:25   10:40     4:44:01
3185  Bethany Zenner         F2229      344/949     4:39:15       30:29     1:00:29     2:09:13     3:09:51     3:25:22   10:40     4:44:01
3186  Scott Lackey           M4044      391/737     4:39:56       28:11       56:37     2:01:53     3:03:25     3:19:19   10:41     4:44:03
3187  Christopher Johnson    M3539      354/720     4:40:01       28:12       56:10     2:01:47     3:04:05     3:20:32   10:41     4:44:03
3188  Joshua Coval           M3034      295/656     4:42:50       30:01       59:22     2:06:41     3:07:46     3:25:08   10:48     4:44:04
3189  Penny Busch            F3034      196/499     4:39:31       28:57       58:29     2:04:43     3:06:50     3:24:39   10:40     4:44:04
3190  Chris Moe              M4044      392/737     4:40:17       27:28       56:49     2:01:01     3:04:00     3:20:56   10:42     4:44:05
3191  Barbara Truempi        F4044      144/382     4:35:57       30:25     1:01:01     2:08:50     3:09:58     3:25:10   10:32     4:44:06
3192  Ron Stake Jr           M4044      393/737     4:37:50       28:35       57:09     2:03:08     3:10:33     3:26:11   10:36     4:44:07
3193  Dawn Voehl             F4044      145/382     4:35:57       30:25     1:01:00     2:08:50     3:09:58     3:25:09   10:32     4:44:07
3194  Jeffrey Rissman        M4044      394/737     4:37:50       28:35       57:08     2:03:08     3:10:33     3:26:11   10:36     4:44:07
3195  Jason Byers            M3034      296/656     4:37:40       28:54       56:39     1:57:13     2:55:57     3:12:25   10:36     4:44:10
3196  Daniel Silversmith     M4044      395/737     4:37:27       30:33       59:51     2:07:10     3:07:29     3:23:01   10:35     4:44:10
3197  Lisa Larson            F4044      146/382     4:35:15       29:20       58:04     2:04:31     3:08:18     3:24:09   10:30     4:44:11
3198  Barbara Tashjian       F5054       31/122     4:37:56       31:38     1:03:21     2:13:06     3:11:02     3:25:45   10:37     4:44:11
3199  Eric Gieseke           M4044      396/737     4:43:19       25:10       49:48     1:47:18     2:46:44     3:02:40   10:49     4:44:12
3200  Barbara Sampson        F5054       32/122     4:40:26       27:16       56:21     2:07:41     3:12:19     3:28:13   10:42     4:44:12
3201  Christina Umidon       F4044      147/382     4:39:50       29:00       58:11     2:02:56     3:07:35     3:23:46   10:41     4:44:12
3202  Missy Dierks           F3034      197/499     4:35:14       29:16       58:00     2:01:17     3:01:13     3:16:11   10:30     4:44:13
3203  Abby Ruess             F2229      345/949     4:40:26       28:09       57:01     2:03:54     3:08:34     3:25:05   10:42     4:44:15
3204  Joel Tjeerdsma         M3539      355/720     4:40:35       29:02       57:58     2:04:31     3:09:44     3:26:26   10:43     4:44:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3205  Kyle Gustafson         M2229      432/848     4:41:09       23:47       50:11     1:53:31     3:01:29     3:17:56   10:44     4:44:17
3206  Kent Gordon            M2229      433/848     4:39:52       24:56       50:06     1:54:49     3:07:13     3:23:03   10:41     4:44:17
3207  Sheila Sherwin         F4044      148/382     4:40:49       26:34       53:41     2:01:18     3:09:17     3:26:29   10:43     4:44:17
3208  Paul Grosso            M5054      181/414     4:43:17       25:08       50:06     1:48:58     2:52:17     3:10:07   10:49     4:44:19
3209  Carrie Sunder          F3539      175/482     4:39:14       31:34     1:02:30     2:09:43     3:10:38     3:26:08   10:39     4:44:19
3210  Eric Hoglund           M3539      356/720     4:43:08       27:30       53:00     1:55:15     3:04:07     3:21:44   10:48     4:44:19
3211  Barry Fox              M6064       40/111     4:39:53       28:17       58:24     2:07:12     3:09:19     3:25:03   10:41     4:44:21
3212  Linda Krebsbach Quirk  F5054       33/122     4:41:03       28:24       58:15     2:08:42     3:11:45     3:27:40   10:44     4:44:21
3213  Douglas Frazee         M4549      314/610     4:38:03       30:08       59:27     2:06:19     3:08:51     3:24:40   10:37     4:44:21
3214  Kimberly McKinney      F2229      346/949     4:36:40       31:40     1:02:16     2:11:11     3:10:45     3:26:07   10:34     4:44:22
3215  Angela Cady-Freedman   F3034      198/499     4:35:18       28:31       56:12     2:00:13     3:03:53     3:19:28   10:30     4:44:24
3216  Michael Paetzel        M4044      397/737     4:35:44       30:43       59:54     2:03:49     3:01:06     3:16:23   10:31     4:44:26
3217  Kelly Van Camp         M5054      182/414     4:38:48       27:00       53:03     1:53:46     3:03:45     3:18:40   10:38     4:44:28
3218  Bill Kallestad         M3539      357/720     4:40:53       28:01       56:40     2:03:27     3:07:56     3:29:59   10:43     4:44:29
3219  Robyn Cooper           F4044      149/382     4:41:13       27:49       58:29     2:06:30     3:12:27     3:28:31   10:44     4:44:30
3220  Nathan Metzinger       M3034      297/656     4:40:53       25:42       52:17     1:55:37     3:03:09     3:21:13   10:43     4:44:31
3221  Richard Adamski        M4549      315/610     4:40:42       28:54       57:13     2:07:25     3:11:54     3:27:52   10:43     4:44:32
3222  Terri Walters          F4549       83/252     4:35:34       31:39     1:02:49     2:12:17     3:12:41     3:27:34   10:31     4:44:34
3223  Tom Schultz            M3034      298/656     4:41:34       23:44       48:05     1:52:12     2:58:05     3:14:50   10:45     4:44:34
3224  John Wirtz             M4044      398/737     4:39:44       28:33       57:08     2:03:55     3:11:27     3:26:32   10:41     4:44:34
3225  Nathan Damro           M3034      299/656     4:36:25       29:07       58:17     2:04:41     3:08:04     3:24:05   10:33     4:44:35
3226  Samuel Trushenski      M2229      434/848     4:36:18       29:39       58:33     2:00:35     3:01:39     3:17:50   10:33     4:44:35
3227  Costas Saravanos       M5559       82/217     4:43:37       28:25       56:56     2:02:19     3:05:19     3:22:09   10:50     4:44:38
3228  Troy Nelson            M4044      399/737     4:40:43       25:13       50:26     1:54:57     3:03:02     3:22:06   10:43     4:44:41
3229  Dan Strain             M3539      358/720     4:44:09       24:36       48:43     1:47:23     2:52:22     3:09:03   10:51     4:44:41
3230  Balsy Kasi             M4549      316/610     4:41:40       27:53       55:27     2:02:03     3:04:51     3:22:07   10:45     4:44:41
3231  James MacGillivray     M6569         9/30     4:43:38       27:58       56:21     2:03:27     3:09:18     3:26:08   10:50     4:44:43
3232  Martin Bode            M4549      317/610     4:41:35       26:38       55:16     2:04:50     3:09:49     3:26:12   10:45     4:44:44
3233  Erin Wester            F2229      347/949     4:40:17       30:55     1:01:07     2:09:51     3:09:50     3:24:51   10:42     4:44:45
3234  David Plecque          M4044      400/737     4:41:25       26:06       52:41     2:00:11     3:03:50     3:22:34   10:44     4:44:46
3235  Britton Adamson        M2229      435/848     4:39:16       32:07     1:02:16     2:04:31     2:58:02     3:13:28   10:40     4:44:48
3236  Bruce Kleeberger       M4549      318/610     4:40:59       27:29       54:40     1:59:56     3:04:05     3:21:03   10:43     4:44:50
3237  Steven Michels-Boyce   M5054      183/414     4:41:26       27:03       55:17     2:01:55     3:05:47     3:21:57   10:45     4:44:50
3238  Brent Blegen           M3034      300/656     4:39:55       29:29       59:53     2:07:27     3:05:13     3:21:14   10:41     4:44:51
3239  Carrie Artang          F3539      176/482     4:38:37       31:02     1:01:40     2:11:17     3:11:10     3:26:14   10:38     4:44:54
3240  Alyssa Dwyer           F3539      177/482     4:38:37       31:01     1:01:40     2:11:17     3:11:17     3:26:18   10:38     4:44:55
3241  Mari Bohnhoff          F2229      348/949     4:38:00       31:34     1:02:43     2:11:11     3:14:17     3:29:03   10:37     4:44:56
3242  Shannon Brekke         F2229      349/949     4:37:49       31:50     1:03:07     2:14:01     3:19:14     3:32:34   10:36     4:44:56
3243  Nicholas Qualheim      M0121       72/128     4:39:08       30:26     1:03:31     2:14:35     3:20:00     3:35:29   10:39     4:44:57
3244  Todd Ekstrom           M4549      319/610     4:36:01       29:17       58:22     2:00:52     3:04:06     3:20:23   10:32     4:44:58
3245  Clark Leaders          M3034      301/656     4:36:47       31:23     1:01:11     2:09:08     3:12:06     3:28:37   10:34     4:44:58
3246  Stephen Corner         M4549      320/610     4:40:34       27:00       54:39     2:00:51     3:02:21     3:19:47   10:43     4:45:04
3247  Jon Brass              M3034      302/656     4:41:04       25:28       52:23     1:58:41     3:10:00     3:26:57   10:44     4:45:04
3248  Marlene Wagner         F4549       84/252     4:36:58       33:07     1:04:40     2:15:04     3:15:11     3:29:37   10:34     4:45:05
3249  Ralph Wagner           M4549      321/610     4:36:59       33:08     1:04:41     2:15:05     3:15:13     3:29:38   10:34     4:45:05
3250  Kathlene Scherer       F4549       85/252     4:37:03       31:42     1:02:37     2:12:39     3:12:35     3:27:23   10:35     4:45:09
3251  Emily Allen            F2229      350/949     4:37:56       29:29       58:40     2:09:05     3:11:21     3:26:36   10:37     4:45:11
3252  Laura Nigon            F2229      351/949     4:37:56       29:29       58:40     2:09:05     3:11:22     3:26:36   10:37     4:45:11
3253  Cerise Myers           F2229      352/949     4:40:47       29:32     1:00:15     2:09:40     3:11:44     3:27:29   10:43     4:45:13
3254  Ann Schenk             F3539      178/482     4:39:25       25:36       51:56     1:57:01     3:00:08     3:15:26   10:40     4:45:13
3255  Janet Chen             F4549       86/252     4:40:17       29:20       58:23     2:07:25     3:12:29     3:28:35   10:42     4:45:13
3256  Timothy Rivard         M2229      436/848     4:37:35       29:46       59:48     2:05:35     3:05:46     3:21:27   10:36     4:45:14
3257  Bob Hoad               M3034      303/656     4:44:09       29:48     1:01:28     2:12:40     3:14:31     3:30:10   10:51     4:45:15
3258  Todd Petit             M3539      359/720     4:41:34       26:47       53:46     2:02:54     3:12:00     3:27:17   10:45     4:45:17
3259  William Nelson         M2229      437/848     4:38:33       32:11     1:03:27     2:10:11     3:08:35     3:24:06   10:38     4:45:18
3260  Brian Short            M5559       83/217     4:42:18       28:33       57:22     2:07:26     3:11:11     3:27:28   10:47     4:45:18
3261  Brian Fuller           M3034      304/656     4:42:18       27:40       57:26     2:07:39     3:12:59     3:28:10   10:47     4:45:19
3262  Amy Dettbarn           F3034      199/499     4:42:18       27:41       57:27     2:07:39     3:12:59     3:28:10   10:47     4:45:20
3263  Donald Finlayson       M4549      322/610     4:39:16       25:14       49:21     1:45:51     2:42:41     2:58:50   10:40     4:45:20
3264  Melvin Kauma           M5054      184/414     4:40:48       27:11       54:02     1:58:07     3:06:27     3:21:05   10:43     4:45:21
3265  Craig Novak            M4549      323/610     4:42:08       24:41       50:36     1:57:21     3:06:28     3:23:39   10:46     4:45:21
3266  Brian Jakubiak         M4044      401/737     4:41:15       27:38       55:45     2:00:57     3:10:12     3:26:13   10:44     4:45:22
3267  Emma Rainey            F2229      353/949     4:37:27       29:38       58:08     2:02:30     3:04:49     3:20:57   10:35     4:45:22
3268  Amy Clark-Walters      F4549       87/252     4:36:18       29:02       56:45     2:01:02     3:06:23     3:22:30   10:33     4:45:23
3269  Michael Moore          M4549      324/610     4:38:06       30:51     1:01:14     2:09:22     3:09:07     3:24:45   10:37     4:45:24
3270  Jay Picklyk            M3539      360/720     4:41:12       26:24       52:46     1:58:17     3:02:18     3:17:54   10:44     4:45:24
3271  Jill Kaspar            F0121       40/122     4:39:56       31:37     1:03:30     2:20:46     3:21:03     3:35:18   10:41     4:45:24
3272  Jay Klein              M3539      361/720     4:39:10       30:15       58:33     2:00:01     2:59:49     3:15:22   10:39     4:45:25
3273  Brian Coleman          M3539      362/720     4:37:01       28:05       55:51     1:58:09     2:56:55     3:14:36   10:34     4:45:25
3274  Nicole Gundacker       F2229      354/949     4:41:55       27:36       56:17     2:06:21     3:11:33     3:27:23   10:46     4:45:30
3275  Benjamin Lexau         M4044      402/737     4:37:09       29:10       58:24     2:04:39     3:07:18     3:25:45   10:35     4:45:30
3276  Brett Swensen          M4044      403/737     4:44:29       26:42       53:18     1:53:42     3:01:22     3:18:36   10:52     4:45:31
3277  Robert Rosenblum       M4549      325/610     4:41:41       25:56       52:38     1:56:40     3:01:10     3:19:24   10:45     4:45:32
3278  Mitch Neuhaus          M4549      326/610     4:45:05       23:48       47:46     1:43:22     2:41:36     3:07:58   10:53     4:45:32
3279  Jeffrey York           M2229      438/848     4:44:57       23:55       46:37     1:37:52     2:32:59     2:52:31   10:53     4:45:32
3280  Josh Larson            M2229      439/848     4:37:03       32:11     1:03:31     2:16:56     3:20:32     3:35:58   10:34     4:45:36
3281  Daniel Gran            M3539      363/720     4:41:33       29:35       59:22     2:06:03     3:09:27     3:25:08   10:45     4:45:37
3282  Larry McNichols        M6064       41/111     4:44:50       29:40       58:58     2:04:34     3:09:23     3:25:21   10:52     4:45:39
3283  Mike Carr              M3034      305/656     4:37:07       31:14     1:01:18     2:11:00     3:13:24     3:28:46   10:35     4:45:40
3284  Jeff Easton            M5054      185/414     4:41:32       26:53       54:04     1:56:04     2:53:52     3:13:23   10:45     4:45:40
3285  Tim Van Epps           M4549      327/610     4:39:05       28:56       56:54     2:01:24     3:05:35     3:21:56   10:39     4:45:42
3286  Matthew Miller         M3539      364/720     4:38:32       33:06     1:04:27     2:12:03     3:11:35     3:29:00   10:38     4:45:42
3287  Katie Felland          F3539      179/482     4:37:35       29:27       58:51     2:06:52     3:07:28     3:24:25   10:36     4:45:42
3288  Janice Boercker        F2229      355/949     4:41:15       32:59     1:04:06     2:10:13     3:06:40     3:22:16   10:44     4:45:43
3289  Jerry Bezdicek         M4044      404/737     4:39:35       29:26       58:08     2:01:49     3:01:51     3:23:21   10:40     4:45:44
3290  Susan Bezdicek         F3539      180/482     4:39:35       29:26       58:08     2:01:48     3:01:51     3:23:20   10:40     4:45:44
3291  Craig Estenson         M4549      328/610     4:42:39       25:03       50:31     1:54:26     3:07:12     3:22:07   10:47     4:45:44
3292  Carolyn Anderson       F3034      200/499     4:40:29       30:45     1:02:06     2:12:00     3:12:50     3:28:21   10:42     4:45:46
3293  Sashikala Wishart      F2229      356/949     4:41:30       29:45     1:00:11     2:13:21     3:13:51     3:29:22   10:45     4:45:46
3294  Allison Johanson       F3539      181/482     4:41:58       29:56     1:00:15     2:11:28     3:14:09     3:29:56   10:46     4:45:49
3295  Jon McCarthy           M3539      365/720     4:41:01       29:31       56:35     2:00:31     3:05:01     3:22:45   10:44     4:45:50
3296  Christopher Bryan      M3034      306/656     4:41:23       30:25     1:01:44     2:09:09     3:05:44     3:21:24   10:44     4:45:51
3297  Luke Decrans           M2229      440/848     4:37:32       24:54       51:03     1:52:14     3:01:41     3:17:49   10:36     4:45:51
3298  Anthony Johnson        M3539      366/720     4:40:52       29:54       59:41     2:05:44     3:10:31     3:26:24   10:43     4:45:53
3299  Jim Hanlon             M4549      329/610     4:39:03       30:22       58:36     2:02:04     3:06:02     3:22:57   10:39     4:45:53
3300  Yinghui Hsia           F3539      182/482     4:38:27       30:09       58:49     2:05:18     3:08:59     3:24:45   10:38     4:45:53
3301  Sarah Koshiol          F2229      357/949     4:37:45       30:29       59:40     2:07:23     3:12:17     3:26:44   10:36     4:45:53
3302  R Nelson               M4044      405/737     4:38:26       31:37     1:03:19     2:12:34     3:13:40     3:30:07   10:38     4:45:53
3303  Joe Shelton            M5054      186/414     4:41:24       30:12     1:02:04     2:11:15     3:12:52     3:28:28   10:44     4:45:56
3304  Mary Munter            F6064         4/20     4:41:33       28:42       58:45     2:08:20     3:10:10     3:26:02   10:45     4:45:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3305  Kristin Miller         F3539      183/482     4:38:41       30:30     1:00:14     2:06:51     3:07:23     3:22:36   10:38     4:45:57
3306  Emily Hanson           F3034      201/499     4:38:06       25:45       52:12     1:52:56     2:47:06     3:01:31   10:37     4:45:58
3307  Anna Lauer             F2229      358/949     4:41:14       29:40       58:45     2:07:13     3:12:35     3:27:55   10:44     4:46:00
3308  Pierre Ostor           M5054      187/414     4:42:53       30:09     1:00:23     2:12:07     3:14:03     3:29:33   10:48     4:46:01
3309  Caroline Hale-Coldwell F4044      150/382     4:45:08       27:52       57:09     2:08:07     3:16:17     3:31:49   10:53     4:46:01
3310  Corey Myers            M3539      367/720     4:42:02       27:09       54:17     2:00:00     3:06:14     3:23:27   10:46     4:46:03
3311  Stacey Millett         F5054       34/122     4:44:57       30:19     1:00:26     2:11:37     3:15:18     3:31:05   10:53     4:46:03
3312  Joel Herrmann          M5054      188/414     4:45:26       24:48       49:42     1:58:40     3:08:34     3:22:59   10:54     4:46:04
3313  Mark Scheitel          M4549      330/610     4:42:59       25:02       50:19     1:46:51     2:39:04     2:54:56   10:48     4:46:04
3314  Greg Meredith          M4549      331/610     4:42:35       29:12       58:50     2:07:04     3:10:47     3:27:47   10:47     4:46:06
3315  Camille Beshara        F2229      359/949     4:41:13       28:21       58:18     2:09:40     3:15:24     3:30:46   10:44     4:46:07
3316  Steve Mays             M3539      368/720     4:45:24       25:12       51:14     1:53:54     3:06:21     3:22:57   10:54     4:46:07
3317  Melany Thull           F2229      360/949     4:43:00       25:07       51:10     1:56:11     3:02:12     3:20:56   10:48     4:46:08
3318  Bret Nilles            M4549      332/610     4:45:34       24:34       49:35     1:59:50     3:18:14     3:35:21   10:54     4:46:10
3319  Kara Trebbensee        F2229      361/949     4:39:33       26:38       54:31     2:00:30     3:01:53     3:18:10   10:40     4:46:10
3320  Nicholas Dimarco       M4044      406/737     4:42:36       26:57       53:41     2:01:26     3:02:08     3:18:48   10:47     4:46:11
3322  Cecilia Krolczyk       F3539      184/482     4:38:58       30:43     1:01:10     2:09:49     3:10:32     3:26:16   10:39     4:46:12
3323  William Idzorek        M4044      407/737     4:42:22       28:30       58:21     2:06:49     3:02:47     3:22:15   10:47     4:46:12
3324  Jon Tickle             M3539      369/720     4:45:05       25:49       52:47     2:01:45     3:11:53     3:28:40   10:53     4:46:13
3325  Mari Knowles           F2229      362/949     4:38:23       30:05     1:03:13     2:17:04     3:18:47     3:34:39   10:38     4:46:14
3326  Hollie Marx            F2229      363/949     4:37:09       32:29     1:03:34     2:12:13     3:12:42     3:27:35   10:35     4:46:14
3327  Rhonda Breakfield-Ugge F4044      151/382     4:41:50       28:17       56:29     2:01:56     3:07:00     3:22:53   10:45     4:46:15
3328  Richie Nelson          M4549      333/610     4:37:22       31:21     1:02:43     2:11:20     3:10:33     3:25:16   10:35     4:46:16
3329  Kara Nelson            F3539      185/482     4:37:22       31:20     1:02:43     2:11:20     3:10:27     3:25:16   10:35     4:46:16
3330  Elizabeth Johnson      F4044      152/382     4:40:45       31:37     1:01:35     2:11:33     3:15:23     3:31:09   10:43     4:46:17
3331  Jose Rosario           M3539      370/720     4:37:22       34:13     1:08:09     2:22:16     3:19:43     3:33:52   10:35     4:46:17
3332  Connie Reichstadt      F4044      153/382     4:42:05       28:32       57:45     2:03:36     3:10:25     3:26:34   10:46     4:46:17
3333  Jessica Janisch        F2229      364/949     4:43:11       26:32       53:51     1:58:41     3:04:01     3:21:10   10:49     4:46:17
3334  Clare Schmid           F4044      154/382     4:42:01       28:15       57:54     2:07:47     3:14:43     3:30:11   10:46     4:46:17
3335  Bryan Gontarek         M0121       73/128     4:41:56       32:16     1:04:06     2:17:46     3:24:30     3:38:27   10:46     4:46:18
3336  Ryan Hartung           M3034      308/656     4:42:57       26:53       54:39     1:56:57     3:00:44     3:19:26   10:48     4:46:18
3337  Holly Hillstrom        F3034      202/499     4:45:51       25:26       50:21     1:46:40     3:10:37     3:27:02   10:55     4:46:21
3338  Wesley Rolnick         M0121       74/128     4:39:28       26:21       53:30     1:57:13     3:02:58     3:20:38   10:40     4:46:21
3339  Jason Hillstrom        M4044      408/737     4:45:51       25:45       51:17     1:49:09     3:10:37     3:27:01   10:55     4:46:21
3340  Holly Beniek           F3034      203/499     4:40:02       33:23     1:04:59     2:15:10     3:15:34     3:30:32   10:41     4:46:22
3341  Jennifer Trost         F2229      365/949     4:42:53       30:05     1:00:43     2:11:21     3:13:21     3:30:47   10:48     4:46:23
3342  Jody Hammre            F4549       88/252     4:45:21       28:09       57:45     2:07:42     3:11:45     3:27:13   10:53     4:46:23
3343  Carrie Van Quathem     F3539      186/482     4:42:47       28:01       56:40     2:03:26     3:00:45     3:16:45   10:48     4:46:24
3344  Greg Prom              M75UP          1/4     4:46:13       31:07     1:02:33     2:12:58     3:15:44     3:31:57   10:55     4:46:24
3345  Jonathan Colby         M5054      189/414     4:43:22       22:20       46:35     1:45:51     2:43:40     3:02:06   10:49     4:46:25
3346  Simon Kokinda          M6064       42/111     4:45:18       29:19       58:23     2:05:09     3:05:00     3:21:08   10:53     4:46:25
3347  Barbara Cox            F3539      187/482     4:42:32       27:19       55:11     1:59:25     3:00:28     3:17:28   10:47     4:46:26
3348  Randy Riggleman        M5559       84/217     4:39:34       29:19       58:46     2:06:20     3:06:01     3:21:51   10:40     4:46:26
3349  Denise Rahne           F3539      188/482     4:42:32       27:15       55:10     1:59:24     3:00:28     3:17:27   10:47     4:46:26
3350  Nancy Schultz          F2229      366/949     4:40:30       29:37       58:53     2:10:22     3:18:14     3:35:53   10:42     4:46:27
3351  Whitney Goodrich       F2229      367/949     4:42:45       26:56       54:48     2:03:01     3:05:09     3:21:33   10:48     4:46:27
3352  Bill Wedeking          M5054      190/414     4:42:49       28:21       56:27     2:01:13     3:07:06     3:22:51   10:48     4:46:31
3353  Nancy Moe              F5559        12/48     4:45:35       28:05       57:02     2:06:46     3:13:34     3:29:48   10:54     4:46:32
3354  Robert Stenhammer      M3539      371/720     4:39:29       30:58     1:01:06     2:10:07     3:16:46     3:31:06   10:40     4:46:32
3355  Chris Carr             M3034      309/656     4:42:43       27:03       55:27     2:05:23     3:11:48     3:28:18   10:47     4:46:36
3356  Daniel Garceau         M4044      409/737     4:41:09       30:19     1:00:30     2:09:53     3:10:45     3:26:06   10:44     4:46:37
3357  Kristine Auchue        F2229      368/949     4:39:23       30:43     1:01:10     2:09:57     3:10:32     3:26:16   10:40     4:46:37
3358  Mark Westholder        M3539      372/720     4:43:09       26:21       52:44     1:58:47     3:04:22     3:22:53   10:48     4:46:38
3359  Ann Brazil             F3539      189/482     4:43:07       30:06       59:30     2:08:36     3:11:06     3:26:19   10:48     4:46:40
3360  Mariah Hurley          F3034      204/499     4:39:34       28:33       58:00     2:09:06     3:11:36     3:27:48   10:40     4:46:41
3361  Dave Gunderson         M4549      334/610     4:42:28       28:31       57:17     2:03:36     3:10:25     3:26:34   10:47     4:46:41
3362  Carrie Desotel         F2229      369/949     4:45:53       23:24       47:24     1:44:31     3:17:55     3:34:07   10:55     4:46:41
3363  Kelly Krueger          F2229      370/949     4:42:00       30:48     1:01:09     2:10:31     3:13:40     3:29:22   10:46     4:46:41
3364  Jen Rife               F2229      371/949     4:40:38       25:38       51:54     1:58:38     3:15:20     3:31:03   10:43     4:46:41
3365  Max Henke              M0121       75/128     4:38:07       31:08     1:01:23     2:07:44     3:07:39     3:23:58   10:37     4:46:41
3366  Maddie Henke           F0121       41/122     4:38:07       31:08     1:01:22     2:07:44     3:07:39     3:23:58   10:37     4:46:41
3367  Kelly Krueger          M2229      441/848     4:40:02       30:59     1:00:24     2:07:08     3:14:28     3:31:55   10:41     4:46:42
3368  Kim Erickson Dancer    F5054       35/122     4:39:38       29:36       59:10     2:09:00     3:12:35     3:28:26   10:40     4:46:44
3369  Douglas Castek         M4549      335/610     4:43:11       28:24       58:41     2:10:28     3:13:13     3:29:56   10:49     4:46:44
3370  Gerald Johnson         M5054      191/414     4:42:32       27:54       56:21     2:03:14     3:11:13     3:27:24   10:47     4:46:45
3371  Julie Robbins          F2229      372/949     4:46:00       26:44       54:37     2:04:04     3:10:11     3:26:10   10:55     4:46:48
3372  Terry Miller           F4549       89/252     4:42:50       28:34     1:00:08     2:12:52     3:17:44     3:32:55   10:48     4:46:50
3373  Andrea Dodson          F2229      373/949     4:43:28       26:11       52:37     2:03:59     3:11:28     3:26:53   10:49     4:46:50
3374  Heather Cook           F3034      205/499     4:43:33       26:42       53:21     1:55:09     3:07:47     3:26:00   10:49     4:46:50
3375  Robert McKaige         M4549      336/610     4:42:50       28:34     1:00:08     2:12:51     3:17:42     3:32:54   10:48     4:46:51
3376  Amanda Pierre          F3034      206/499     4:42:14       30:43     1:01:47     2:11:44     3:14:44     3:29:43   10:46     4:46:51
3377  David Lohr             M2229      442/848     4:42:52       28:15       55:50     2:02:54     3:08:18     3:24:44   10:48     4:46:51
3378  Ann Schrader           F4044      155/382     4:41:08       29:59       59:10     2:10:39     3:13:38     3:29:12   10:44     4:46:52
3379  Steve Roeske           M4044      410/737     4:40:01       31:01       59:28     2:03:28     3:05:34     3:21:35   10:41     4:46:52
3380  Arvid Fristad          M5054      192/414     4:45:41       27:04       54:47     1:59:30     3:06:01     3:22:20   10:54     4:46:55
3381  Molly Carpenter        F3034      207/499     4:39:08       32:20     1:04:44     2:17:49     3:17:16     3:31:42   10:39     4:46:57
3382  Beth Gendler           F3539      190/482     4:39:45       32:21     1:05:29     2:17:57     3:17:42     3:32:09   10:41     4:46:57
3383  Trevor Distad          M4044      411/737     4:46:00       25:49       51:34     1:57:06     3:00:42     3:18:03   10:55     4:46:57
3384  Anthony Selliris       M4044      412/737     4:42:36       28:27       56:13     2:04:57     3:12:54     3:28:50   10:47     4:46:59
3385  Taylor Forsyth         M3539      373/720     4:42:52       30:55     1:02:07     2:12:01     3:10:27     3:26:11   10:48     4:47:00
3386  Joseph Campbell        M4044      413/737     4:41:35       25:55       51:05     1:56:50     3:04:06     3:21:25   10:45     4:47:02
3387  Perry Dauer            M4549      337/610     4:42:31       29:48       58:08     2:02:07     3:02:17     3:18:44   10:47     4:47:05
3388  Amy Haberman           F5054       36/122     4:38:05       30:18       59:20     2:05:22     3:06:31     3:21:37   10:37     4:47:05
3389  Brad Fendler           M0121       76/128     4:38:28       31:39     1:01:20     2:08:04     3:07:55     3:22:54   10:38     4:47:06
3390  Scott Severson         M0121       77/128     4:38:28       31:39     1:01:20     2:08:05     3:07:55     3:22:54   10:38     4:47:06
3391  Patti Loken            F4549       90/252     4:43:37       27:36       57:17     2:05:36     3:10:10     3:26:04   10:50     4:47:06
3392  Kimberly Sumners       F3539      191/482     4:43:12       25:54       52:24     2:02:49     3:08:59     3:25:12   10:49     4:47:07
3393  Melanie Nelson         F3539      192/482     4:43:12       25:54       52:32     2:00:39     3:08:59     3:25:11   10:49     4:47:07
3394  Todd White             M4044      414/737     4:47:00       21:06       42:50     1:38:57     2:37:03     2:55:32   10:57     4:47:07
3395  Garin Wenninghoff      M0121       78/128     4:43:04       29:02       57:49     2:04:00     3:07:17     3:23:34   10:48     4:47:08
3396  Jessica Carriveau      F3034      208/499     4:40:51       27:52       54:31     2:03:20     3:07:28     3:24:28   10:43     4:47:09
3397  Kevin Slator           M4549      338/610     4:42:41       26:52       52:30     1:51:40     2:50:53     3:06:55   10:47     4:47:09
3398  Michael Amster         M5559       85/217     4:46:27       25:22       51:31     2:01:47     3:13:44     3:29:34   10:56     4:47:11
3399  Jane Wakefield         F4549       91/252     4:38:13       29:29       58:40     2:04:28     3:08:14     3:24:07   10:37     4:47:13
3400  Abigail Dotzenrod      F0121       42/122     4:42:31       31:07     1:03:00     2:15:25     3:17:48     3:32:20   10:47     4:47:18
3401  Jerry Faletti          M5054      193/414     4:42:39       30:02       59:32     2:07:15     3:09:36     3:26:37   10:47     4:47:19
3402  Kadir Shire            M4549      339/610     4:40:50       27:35       55:55     2:03:00     3:08:00     3:24:17   10:43     4:47:19
3403  Beth Arendt            F4044      156/382     4:42:40       30:08       59:34     2:09:23     3:16:25     3:31:16   10:47     4:47:21
3404  Adam Nedry             M2229      443/848     4:40:11       35:41     1:07:16     2:16:54     3:16:13     3:30:19   10:42     4:47:22
3405  Tim Crain              M4044      415/737     4:40:29       33:26     1:05:44     2:16:00     3:13:57     3:29:21   10:42     4:47:23
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3406  Elizabeth Monpas       F3034      209/499     4:39:34       30:48     1:00:19     2:09:19     3:08:47     3:24:13   10:40     4:47:23
3407  Siobhan Dube           F3539      193/482     4:39:47       30:25     1:00:59     2:11:49     3:14:11     3:29:12   10:41     4:47:24
3408  Charles Bergen         M5054      194/414     4:42:52       26:44       53:39     2:00:18     3:07:06     3:23:43   10:48     4:47:24
3409  Alan Rothschild        M4549      340/610     4:46:08       25:47       52:15     1:57:06     3:08:38     3:25:55   10:55     4:47:25
3410  Sarah Shaughnessy      F2229      374/949     4:42:23       30:32       59:49     2:07:48     3:11:02     3:27:38   10:47     4:47:28
3411  Samir Keric            M3034      310/656     4:39:05       29:23       59:02     2:07:05     3:09:21     3:24:54   10:39     4:47:29
3412  Wanda Synstelien       F3034      210/499     4:41:47       29:52       59:57     2:08:42     3:09:43     3:25:22   10:45     4:47:29
3413  Anna Lambrou           F3539      194/482     4:43:53       29:11       58:58     2:10:54     3:14:33     3:30:27   10:50     4:47:32
3414  Michelle Ingvaldson    F3539      195/482     4:41:03       28:09       56:58     2:02:50     3:03:06     3:20:09   10:44     4:47:32
3415  David McRoberts        M3539      374/720     4:42:49       29:22       59:23     2:09:03     3:11:47     3:27:16   10:48     4:47:34
3416  David Brickley         M5559       86/217     4:42:14       29:35       58:37     2:07:47     3:10:52     3:27:00   10:46     4:47:34
3417  Douglas Griffin        M4044      416/737     4:39:30       29:10       57:50     2:03:22     3:06:17     3:22:00   10:40     4:47:35
3418  David Foley            M4044      417/737     4:43:37       29:11       58:38     2:04:10     3:08:15     3:24:02   10:50     4:47:35
3419  Emily Janus            F2229      375/949     4:42:10       31:26     1:03:28     2:14:04     3:17:23     3:32:52   10:46     4:47:35
3420  Tim Wagner             M3539      375/720     4:41:31       26:49       53:19     1:51:56     2:45:07     3:06:51   10:45     4:47:36
3421  Tara Trombley          F2229      376/949     4:41:59       28:15       57:18     2:04:38     3:12:32     3:29:07   10:46     4:47:36
3422  Tessa Pierson          F2229      377/949     4:39:58       32:41     1:04:11     2:11:53     3:11:36     3:26:40   10:41     4:47:36
3423  Darik Steinbach        M3034      311/656     4:43:28       28:16       55:42     1:57:19     2:58:56     3:17:38   10:49     4:47:37
3424  Seth Newhouse          M3034      312/656     4:40:24       30:02       58:33     2:01:58     2:59:07     3:17:23   10:42     4:47:38
3425  Tracy Yengo            F3539      196/482     4:44:26       26:18       53:08     1:58:13     3:01:57     3:21:40   10:51     4:47:38
3426  Rachel Morrison        F3034      211/499     4:42:18       30:46     1:01:01     2:07:28     3:10:55     3:26:42   10:47     4:47:38
3427  Ivy Marwil             F5559        13/48     4:39:30       30:01     1:00:12     2:08:31     3:09:08     3:24:56   10:40     4:47:38
3428  Brian Morrison         M3034      313/656     4:42:18       30:46     1:01:01     2:07:28     3:10:56     3:26:43   10:47     4:47:39
3429  Glenda Sannes          F2229      378/949     4:42:57       29:50     1:00:50     2:11:09     3:14:13     3:30:48   10:48     4:47:39
3430  Brock Urie             M3034      314/656     4:44:03       26:33       53:20     1:54:13     3:01:13     3:20:27   10:51     4:47:42
3431  Rick Smolak            M4549      341/610     4:46:41       26:28       54:25     2:06:03     3:13:09     3:27:44   10:57     4:47:43
3432  Anne Gyura             F3034      212/499     4:43:33       26:20       53:26     1:56:20     3:03:29     3:19:49   10:49     4:47:45
3433  Julie Kordosky         F3539      197/482     4:44:07       28:33       57:47     2:07:25     3:11:21     3:27:33   10:51     4:47:46
3434  Bryon Graun            M2229      444/848     4:44:37       24:45       50:37     1:57:03     3:04:46     3:22:02   10:52     4:47:47
3435  Nicole Williams        F2229      379/949     4:43:17       31:44     1:03:46     2:15:07     3:13:26     3:28:17   10:49     4:47:48
3436  Jay Jones              M4044      418/737     4:43:32       29:55     1:00:41     2:09:29     3:10:49     3:27:02   10:49     4:47:48
3437  Patrick Jarvis         M3539      376/720     4:46:49       25:39       52:11     1:54:43     2:57:44     3:17:41   10:57     4:47:50
3438  Judy Willoughby        F5054       37/122     4:44:03       28:50       58:45     2:05:42     3:09:52     3:26:36   10:50     4:47:51
3439  Amanda Kuehn           F2229      380/949     4:42:52       30:40     1:01:33     2:11:41     3:14:00     3:28:43   10:48     4:47:59
3440  Sheri Pattillo         F4044      157/382     4:40:53       30:55     1:01:39     2:10:26     3:14:45     3:30:10   10:43     4:48:02
3441  Sheila Maxwell         F3539      198/482     4:43:48       29:04       58:27     2:06:51     3:12:35     3:28:43   10:50     4:48:03
3442  Rolly Venegas          M3539      377/720     4:41:25       32:13     1:01:27     2:05:41     3:05:05     3:20:25   10:44     4:48:04
3443  Robert Portik          M2229      445/848     4:40:38       27:41       55:30     2:03:22     3:13:00     3:27:01   10:43     4:48:05
3444  David Dupre            M5054      195/414     4:43:45       28:51       58:09     2:03:28     3:04:59     3:22:49   10:50     4:48:06
3445  Molly Boland           F2229      381/949     4:43:18       30:46     1:02:19     2:12:56     3:14:03     3:29:28   10:49     4:48:06
3446  Alison Warford         F3034      213/499     4:43:27       27:22       56:10     2:09:40     3:16:29     3:32:01   10:49     4:48:07
3447  Mitch Flemming         M4044      419/737     4:44:12       26:14       52:00     1:56:20     3:10:13     3:27:26   10:51     4:48:09
3448  Tommy Ramirez          M3539      378/720     4:41:23       28:05       56:33     2:06:21     3:00:08     3:25:26   10:44     4:48:14
3449  Christine Ellis        F3539      199/482     4:41:38       31:16     1:02:07     2:12:13     3:15:07     3:30:29   10:45     4:48:16
3450  Anthony Paetznick      M3034      315/656     4:40:45       29:36       59:11     2:03:24     3:02:47     3:17:56   10:43     4:48:17
3451  Terry Voorhees         M4549      342/610     4:42:33       30:39     1:01:04     2:07:28     3:06:41     3:21:21   10:47     4:48:18
3452  Jeanine Kangas         F3539      200/482     4:44:28       26:53       54:45     2:01:59     3:06:07     3:22:23   10:51     4:48:18
3453  Amy Bartkus            F2229      382/949     4:42:03       30:25     1:01:54     2:14:23     3:15:39     3:30:31   10:46     4:48:19
3454  Gary Hareldson         M4549      343/610     4:44:51       25:25       51:09     1:59:30     3:07:22     3:26:32   10:52     4:48:20
3455  Dave Esch              M4549      344/610     4:45:07       32:03     1:03:48     2:14:35     3:13:09     3:28:40   10:53     4:48:22
3456  David Hauge            M0121       79/128     4:44:21       27:03       54:28     1:59:19     3:04:26     3:21:38   10:51     4:48:23
3457  Holly Hackley          F3539      201/482     4:44:13       28:28       58:23     2:06:44     3:11:46     3:28:10   10:51     4:48:24
3458  Andrew Krech           M2229      446/848     4:40:45       30:41     1:01:11     2:09:11     3:12:27     3:28:25   10:43     4:48:25
3459  Eric Pemberton         M3539      379/720     4:43:50       25:26       50:55     1:48:53     2:54:55     3:14:26   10:50     4:48:25
3460  Sarah Konkel           F2229      383/949     4:42:54       26:09       55:10     2:05:56     3:10:04     3:25:32   10:48     4:48:27
3461  Juan Jose Gonzalez     M3034      316/656     4:44:45       29:51       59:47     2:10:00     3:13:28     3:30:28   10:52     4:48:27
3462  Ted Jacobson           M3034      317/656     4:47:24       25:22       50:59     2:03:10     3:15:53     3:33:02   10:58     4:48:27
3463  Ed Powell              M3539      380/720     4:44:45       27:52       55:48     2:02:07     3:07:08     3:24:04   10:52     4:48:27
3464  Karla Frederickson     F4044      158/382     4:47:46       26:00       52:49     2:00:45     3:13:21     3:30:00   10:59     4:48:27
3465  Jason Christensen      M3034      318/656     4:47:18       25:47       52:12     1:51:50     2:57:09     3:17:08   10:58     4:48:29
3466  Donna Brayfield        F4549       92/252     4:44:28       27:48       57:27     2:07:16     3:15:52     3:31:40   10:51     4:48:30
3467  Mathew Hink            M3034      319/656     4:45:23       23:23       47:15     1:49:50     2:55:00     3:16:06   10:54     4:48:32
3468  Charlie Culp           M4044      420/737     4:44:30       26:53       55:32     2:06:16     3:13:46     3:31:08   10:52     4:48:32
3469  Sarah Tullis           F0121       43/122     4:47:15       26:19       52:31     1:58:29     3:04:05     3:23:21   10:58     4:48:32
3470  Dawn Griffin           F4044      159/382     4:40:26       29:13       58:09     2:04:53     3:07:18     3:24:20   10:42     4:48:33
3471  Sara Bolt              F3034      214/499     4:42:28       32:35     1:04:48     2:16:05     3:17:04     3:31:35   10:47     4:48:33
3472  Jay Witthuhn           M3034      320/656     4:44:21       30:41     1:02:20     2:13:56     3:14:04     3:29:04   10:51     4:48:35
3473  James Thoma            M3034      321/656     4:44:00       25:57       52:10     1:58:25     3:06:27     3:23:28   10:50     4:48:37
3474  Anna Henkel            F2229      384/949     4:44:25       28:21     1:00:11     2:16:58     3:20:57     3:35:05   10:51     4:48:38
3475  Michael Lesage         M3539      381/720     4:42:05       26:53       55:00     2:04:30     3:11:20     3:27:45   10:46     4:48:39
3476  Mary Duvall            F2229      385/949     4:39:39       33:17     1:08:53     2:19:11     3:19:04     3:33:34   10:40     4:48:42
3477  Shaun Thompson         M2229      447/848     4:44:52       26:46       54:14     1:59:05     3:09:21     3:27:24   10:52     4:48:43
3478  Shana Shurson          F4044      160/382     4:41:22       30:12       59:22     2:07:19     3:10:27     3:26:11   10:44     4:48:44
3479  Julian Molina          M4549      345/610     4:45:15       28:43       58:15     2:07:47     3:12:41     3:29:53   10:53     4:48:46
3480  Jill Elliott           F3539      202/482     4:44:15       31:55     1:04:08     2:16:22     3:21:19     3:36:10   10:51     4:48:47
3481  Sally Velleux          F2229      386/949     4:41:26       31:25     1:01:58     2:10:55     3:10:42     3:25:40   10:45     4:48:49
3482  Alice Sherren          F3034      215/499     4:45:08       28:39       57:46     2:04:58     3:07:40     3:23:58   10:53     4:48:50
3483  Christian Rose         M3034      322/656     4:40:22       31:03     1:01:14     2:07:27     3:10:36     3:25:58   10:42     4:48:56
3484  Heather Strommen       F3539      203/482     4:43:49       31:25     1:03:14     2:15:21     3:18:33     3:33:42   10:50     4:48:57
3485  Kay Grundhoffer        F3539      204/482     4:45:28       28:01       56:25     2:03:51     3:08:50     3:26:22   10:54     4:49:01
3486  Roxanne Brazeau        F3539      205/482     4:44:58       28:39       58:22     2:07:07     3:12:57     3:27:56   10:53     4:49:01
3487  Lisa Pelowski          F3539      206/482     4:44:52       28:28       59:00     2:11:03     3:16:44     3:31:34   10:52     4:49:02
3488  Thomas Claymon         M3539      382/720     4:43:55       29:50       59:27     2:07:31     3:12:39     3:29:30   10:50     4:49:02
3489  Kelli Slavik           F4044      161/382     4:42:10       29:44       59:54     2:10:25     3:14:32     3:29:54   10:46     4:49:04
3490  Kristin Hamburg        F3539      207/482     4:44:26       29:13       58:27     2:07:02     3:12:17     3:27:29   10:51     4:49:04
3491  Trisha Salinas         F3539      208/482     4:44:45       30:54     1:01:10     2:12:35     3:14:30     3:29:46   10:52     4:49:06
3492  Megan Smith            F2229      387/949     4:40:48       28:21       55:58     1:57:58     2:59:03     3:15:45   10:43     4:49:06
3493  Patrick Smith          M2229      448/848     4:40:48       28:22       55:58     1:57:58     2:59:03     3:15:46   10:43     4:49:06
3494  Gary Pawlenty          M5559       87/217     4:42:57       30:32     1:00:24     2:06:51     3:14:18     3:30:50   10:48     4:49:06
3495  Shannon Ivancic        F0121       44/122     4:42:06       29:02       57:19     2:06:48     3:13:11     3:29:14   10:46     4:49:07
3496  Stephen Lamson         M5054      196/414     4:45:56       26:38       54:10     1:59:58     3:04:18     3:24:43   10:55     4:49:08
3497  Nadine Salomon         F2229      388/949     4:44:32       30:44     1:02:45     2:13:03     3:16:33     3:32:27   10:52     4:49:11
3498  Joshua Huff            M3034      323/656     4:38:57       27:41       57:11     2:07:28     3:10:58     3:26:52   10:39     4:49:11
3499  Dan Lund               M4044      421/737     4:44:49       30:53     1:01:09     2:12:34     3:14:29     3:29:46   10:52     4:49:11
3500  Laura Antos            F2229      389/949     4:43:35       28:42       56:53     2:00:34     3:00:14     3:17:09   10:49     4:49:12
3501  Anna Cox               F2229      390/949     4:43:19       31:11     1:01:30     2:13:53     3:14:32     3:29:54   10:49     4:49:12
3502  Stephanie Linder       F2229      391/949     4:41:58       32:29     1:05:01     2:19:18     3:18:45     3:33:18   10:46     4:49:12
3503  David Brucker          M4044      422/737     4:44:05       29:10       57:39     2:07:37     3:14:47     3:32:06   10:51     4:49:13
3504  Jennifer Pirrera       F3034      216/499     4:42:50       29:08       59:30     2:10:14     3:11:43     3:27:14   10:48     4:49:14
3505  Hans-Jurgen Vanheteren M4044      423/737     4:40:15       27:29       56:57     2:01:35     3:06:59     3:26:05   10:42     4:49:15
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3506  Darren Kroells         M3539      383/720     4:45:45       26:42       53:48     1:55:22     3:03:09     3:22:09   10:54     4:49:15
3507  Maran Bacon            F4044      162/382     4:40:14       33:18     1:08:54     2:19:12     3:19:05     3:33:34   10:42     4:49:16
3508  Charles Julson         M4044      424/737     4:46:01       26:42       55:01     2:04:00     3:07:03     3:22:45   10:55     4:49:18
3509  Chad Vanlerberghe      M3034      324/656     4:45:01       26:44       54:44     2:06:13     3:20:30     3:35:30   10:53     4:49:18
3510  Bob Fogerson           M5054      197/414     4:44:43       29:03       58:28     2:04:48     3:09:38     3:26:08   10:52     4:49:19
3511  Brooke Derge           F2229      392/949     4:41:58       30:31     1:02:12     2:10:21     3:14:30     3:29:40   10:46     4:49:19
3512  Lucas Ovans            M2229      449/848     4:39:42       25:16       52:01     1:58:22     3:11:59     3:28:44   10:41     4:49:19
3513  Valerie Rader          F3034      217/499     4:45:17       28:57       58:32     2:12:33     3:18:01     3:33:09   10:53     4:49:19
3514  Andrew Thompson        M3034      325/656     4:44:54       27:05       54:12     2:00:15     3:08:12     3:27:24   10:52     4:49:20
3515  Lauren August          F2229      393/949     4:44:10       30:28     1:01:17     2:11:14     3:12:56     3:28:43   10:51     4:49:20
3516  Sarah Minette          F2229      394/949     4:41:46       33:41     1:06:08     2:17:07     3:16:23     3:30:57   10:45     4:49:21
3517  Christopher Raths      M4549      346/610     4:44:42       30:14       59:33     2:06:31     3:09:46     3:26:54   10:52     4:49:21
3518  Lisa Janty             F3539      209/482     4:45:31       27:20       55:53     2:01:46     3:02:53     3:21:00   10:54     4:49:24
3519  Lisa Steen             F4549       93/252     4:44:31       29:53     1:00:37     2:09:00     3:11:16     3:27:18   10:52     4:49:26
3520  Bruce MacHmeier        M5054      198/414     4:46:01       29:06       58:11     2:04:33     3:09:41     3:27:09   10:55     4:49:26
3521  Georgina Schaffer      F3539      210/482     4:45:38       28:49       58:58     2:09:35     3:15:05     3:31:44   10:54     4:49:27
3522  Greg Schneider         M4044      425/737     4:42:24       29:38       57:47     2:01:17     3:07:24     3:23:49   10:47     4:49:28
3523  Karen Madden           F4044      163/382     4:42:01       28:15       56:48     2:04:07     3:08:06     3:25:21   10:46     4:49:30
3524  John Pahl              M3539      384/720     4:41:52       31:55     1:03:29     2:11:32     3:12:40     3:28:13   10:46     4:49:31
3525  Parry Telander         M2229      450/848     4:41:24       28:41       56:20     2:03:31     3:09:47     3:24:20   10:44     4:49:32
3526  Kristen Barnard        F2229      395/949     4:44:44       30:29     1:01:32     2:11:23     3:12:44     3:28:38   10:52     4:49:33
3527  Mark Amman             M4549      347/610     4:45:33       28:39       57:35     2:00:48     3:13:54     3:34:41   10:54     4:49:33
3528  Sara Snede             F2229      396/949     4:44:28       30:57     1:01:18     2:10:19     3:11:37     3:27:23   10:51     4:49:33
3529  Nicole Maher           F3539      211/482     4:45:03       31:56     1:04:08     2:16:24     3:21:20     3:36:11   10:53     4:49:34
3530  Daniel Jensen          M2229      451/848     4:41:47       26:25       53:19     2:00:56     3:08:35     3:28:25   10:45     4:49:34
3531  Daniel Lafontaine      M5054      199/414     4:45:28       30:06       59:36     2:04:34     3:07:47     3:24:35   10:54     4:49:35
3532  Gary Lesley            M5054      200/414     4:40:20       30:05     1:00:12     2:11:04     3:09:30     3:25:24   10:42     4:49:35
3533  Thomas Olson           M4044      426/737     4:46:09       24:49       50:59     1:58:11     3:07:06     3:25:42   10:55     4:49:35
3534  Randy Erber            M4044      427/737     4:46:15       26:08       52:53     2:01:50     3:12:39     3:34:39   10:56     4:49:35
3535  Norah Johnson          F4549       94/252     4:45:54       29:51     1:00:07     2:06:53     3:14:12     3:34:59   10:55     4:49:36
3536  Joseph Pederson        M3034      326/656     4:41:32       26:40       53:49     1:59:10     3:07:33     3:24:07   10:45     4:49:37
3537  Cathy Bergland         F4044      164/382     4:43:02       29:06       57:30     2:06:28     3:14:38     3:30:14   10:48     4:49:40
3538  Kevin Sternal          M3034      327/656     4:41:13       31:11     1:00:48     2:04:24     3:04:45     3:22:44   10:44     4:49:43
3539  Linda Murphy           F2229      397/949     4:44:34       29:40       59:48     2:05:14     3:10:33     3:28:04   10:52     4:49:44
3540  Christopher Horgen     M3034      328/656     4:46:37       24:44       50:12     1:59:38     2:59:45     3:16:17   10:56     4:49:44
3541  Karen McArthur         F5559        14/48     4:46:02       27:28       56:08     2:07:12     3:14:09     3:30:14   10:55     4:49:44
3542  Beth Wall              F4044      165/382     4:45:13       31:43     1:03:45     2:16:22     3:21:20     3:36:10   10:53     4:49:44
3543  James Vrchota          M4549      348/610     4:45:43       29:53       58:24     2:05:04     3:12:02     3:29:36   10:54     4:49:46
3544  Pamela Robideau        F5054       38/122     4:46:16       29:38     1:00:13     2:11:25     3:15:43     3:31:40   10:56     4:49:47
3545  Duane Baltus           M5054      201/414     4:41:25       30:42     1:00:31     2:04:59     3:07:42     3:24:31   10:44     4:49:48
3546  Rob Hahn               M3539      385/720     4:41:34       27:57       56:26     2:03:24     3:11:03     3:26:59   10:45     4:49:50
3547  Matt Byers             M3034      329/656     4:45:07       29:48       58:50     2:03:23     3:09:08     3:24:01   10:53     4:49:50
3548  Tuan Pham              M4044      428/737     4:42:52       30:00       59:10     2:04:48     3:10:03     3:26:34   10:48     4:49:52
3549  Matthew Kelm           M2229      452/848     4:48:42       25:47       52:12     1:55:19     3:10:04     3:32:10   11:01     4:49:53
3550  Kathy Ball             F4044      166/382     4:43:08       27:38       55:56     2:00:47     3:08:19     3:24:44   10:48     4:49:53
3551  David White            M3539      386/720     4:45:51       28:30       58:25     2:06:19     3:17:01     3:32:32   10:55     4:49:54
3552  Tricia Kyler           F4044      167/382     4:45:17       32:10     1:02:30     2:07:52     3:11:31     3:25:37   10:53     4:49:55
3553  Michael Olsen          M4044      429/737     4:44:55       30:57     1:03:45     2:14:45     3:18:24     3:34:39   10:52     4:49:55
3554  Tim Lidera             M4549      349/610     4:43:54       30:03       59:50     2:08:13     3:14:44     3:31:50   10:50     4:49:57
3555  Andy Jensen            M3539      387/720     4:46:33       26:55       54:20     2:04:15     3:10:28     3:28:11   10:56     4:49:58
3556  Tom Hoffer             M4549      350/610     4:45:11       28:28       57:48     2:05:51     3:09:23     3:25:34   10:53     4:50:00
3557  Andy Mathys            M2229      453/848     4:42:33       28:50       57:16     2:05:33     3:10:50     3:27:10   10:47     4:50:00
3558  Randi Julson           M4549      351/610     4:43:31       27:54       55:15     2:02:17     3:14:43     3:31:46   10:49     4:50:01
3559  Ken Cowles             M4549      352/610     4:42:32       29:49       58:30     2:02:40     3:10:05     3:27:40   10:47     4:50:02
3560  David Dordal           M5559       88/217     4:46:33       27:28       55:55     2:10:05     3:18:03     3:35:06   10:56     4:50:06
3561  Carlos Oconitrillo     M4549      353/610     4:49:12       28:41       56:27     2:04:21     3:12:17     3:26:07   11:02     4:50:07
3562  Mary Jane Jeske        F4549       95/252     4:42:33       29:29       58:53     2:10:03     3:13:21     3:29:50   10:47     4:50:08
3563  Matt Erickson          M3034      330/656     4:47:02       25:52       52:10     1:54:17     2:59:22     3:17:27   10:57     4:50:08
3564  Mark Grina             M4044      430/737     4:46:12       28:32       57:25     2:08:22     3:16:27     3:32:44   10:55     4:50:11
3565  Becki Schwietz         F3539      212/482     4:45:44       28:29       57:58     2:11:40     3:15:54     3:32:14   10:54     4:50:12
3566  Benjamin Sickler       M2229      454/848     4:49:27       24:23       49:42     1:52:19     3:05:51     3:25:07   11:03     4:50:12
3567  Dan Risku              M5054      202/414     4:46:56       23:41       47:14     1:43:04     2:54:59     3:17:35   10:57     4:50:12
3568  Stephan Svensson       M4044      431/737     4:46:51       27:02       54:19     2:01:57     3:11:16     3:27:37   10:57     4:50:13
3569  Jason Seiffert         M2229      455/848     4:45:50       27:32       54:42     1:59:22     3:02:34     3:20:26   10:55     4:50:13
3570  Maureen Waltman        F5559        15/48     4:46:24       31:00     1:01:13     2:11:40     3:19:36     3:33:38   10:56     4:50:14
3571  Steven Markes          M5054      203/414     4:46:48       29:01       59:06     2:11:02     3:15:26     3:31:36   10:57     4:50:15
3572  Jennifer Serati-Gagne  F4044      168/382     4:44:38       28:41       57:24     2:03:36     3:04:23     3:22:51   10:52     4:50:17
3573  Alison Bridenstine     F3034      218/499     4:45:27       30:13     1:00:05     2:07:13     3:11:18     3:28:15   10:54     4:50:18
3574  Luke Hanson            M2229      456/848     4:46:03       27:11       55:34     2:03:48     3:11:42     3:28:32   10:55     4:50:18
3575  Rebecca Dejarlais      F2229      398/949     4:43:29       28:41       58:10     2:07:07     3:14:58     3:30:22   10:49     4:50:18
3576  David Hull             M3539      388/720     4:45:20       27:01       54:18     2:01:34     3:12:11     3:29:12   10:53     4:50:21
3577  Troy Price             M4044      432/737     4:46:43       26:30       52:45     1:53:29     3:00:54     3:19:24   10:57     4:50:21
3578  Cristin Burnett        F3539      213/482     4:45:41       29:17       57:37     2:08:03     3:14:45     3:30:15   10:54     4:50:21
3579  Gary Nicholas          M3034      331/656     4:49:34       24:20       49:19     1:51:42     3:05:23     3:25:51   11:03     4:50:22
3580  Kenneth Persons        M5054      204/414     4:42:53       26:50       53:48     1:57:35     3:01:45     3:19:56   10:48     4:50:23
3581  Grant Boltjes          M3539      389/720     4:45:37       29:57     1:00:00     2:11:23     3:16:49     3:32:43   10:54     4:50:26
3582  Jennifer Garczyk       F2229      399/949     4:46:14       27:11       55:22     2:02:11     3:09:11     3:26:17   10:56     4:50:26
3583  Kate Booth             F5054       39/122     4:47:11       29:18       59:12     2:08:11     3:12:32     3:28:22   10:58     4:50:27
3584  Barry Whalen           M3539      390/720     4:42:33       28:55       57:47     2:02:07     3:03:58     3:22:15   10:47     4:50:28
3585  Rachel Nielsen         F3034      219/499     4:46:21       28:06       56:25     2:02:52     3:12:24     3:29:31   10:56     4:50:29
3586  Troy Einertson         M3539      391/720     4:46:19       26:38       53:08     1:56:30     3:04:09     3:21:05   10:56     4:50:29
3587  Matt Schneringer       M3034      332/656     4:43:06       29:49       57:54     1:59:06     3:01:59     3:18:53   10:48     4:50:29
3588  Nicole Koistinen       F2229      400/949     4:46:42       27:27       54:45     2:02:10     3:08:34     3:25:17   10:57     4:50:29
3589  Chris Fink             M3539      392/720     4:45:47       27:32       56:12     2:05:14     3:10:13     3:27:04   10:54     4:50:29
3590  Corrie Muench          F3539      214/482     4:42:46       31:20     1:03:13     2:16:09     3:21:59     3:35:48   10:48     4:50:32
3591  Sondra Samuels         F4044      169/382     4:42:16       31:05     1:02:07     2:12:48     3:13:52     3:29:23   10:46     4:50:32
3592  Sandra Hardaway        F5559        16/48     4:43:48       34:21     1:07:23     2:22:25     3:21:43     3:35:46   10:50     4:50:32
3593  Natalie Obee           F4044      170/382     4:45:36       33:24     1:06:04     2:18:24     3:19:00     3:35:28   10:54     4:50:32
3594  Jessica Beckwith       F2229      401/949     4:45:35       33:23     1:06:03     2:18:23     3:18:59     3:35:27   10:54     4:50:33
3595  Thomas Heiman          M4044      433/737     4:42:50       26:59       53:59     1:58:16     3:05:01     3:21:59   10:48     4:50:35
3596  Kelli Bartholow        F2229      402/949     4:46:57       29:48     1:00:15     2:11:38     3:15:45     3:32:19   10:57     4:50:36
3597  Carol Bartholow        F5054       40/122     4:46:57       29:48     1:00:15     2:11:38     3:15:45     3:32:19   10:57     4:50:36
3598  Jeffrey Roehl          M4549      354/610     4:43:19       29:32       58:42     2:03:38     3:11:26     3:27:49   10:49     4:50:36
3599  Kathleen Glatt         F5054       41/122     4:44:58       31:41     1:03:08     2:14:04     3:16:40     3:32:00   10:53     4:50:37
3600  Michael Galush         M4044      434/737     4:50:00       25:52       53:32     2:00:14     3:08:14     3:26:22   11:04     4:50:38
3601  Mary Croft             F6064         5/20     4:49:27       30:54     1:03:41     2:16:52     3:22:13     3:37:07   11:03     4:50:40
3602  Robert Howland         M4549      355/610     4:44:13       29:34       58:24     2:05:02     3:05:54     3:23:40   10:51     4:50:41
3603  Scott Wojahn           M3539      393/720     4:42:38       30:11     1:00:18     2:10:07     3:13:44     3:28:56   10:47     4:50:42
3604  Dominick Spinelli      M0121       80/128     4:45:18       30:37     1:01:54     2:11:23     3:09:40     3:23:55   10:53     4:50:42
3605  Ali Jassim             M5054      205/414     4:46:39       30:06       59:36     2:06:02     3:15:15     3:31:08   10:56     4:50:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3606  Patricia Prokosch      F4044      171/382     4:44:58       31:55     1:04:19     2:14:40     3:21:20     3:36:11   10:53     4:50:44
3607  Christopher Kowalzek   M2229      457/848     4:45:38       27:23       54:44     2:00:55     3:07:17     3:26:10   10:54     4:50:44
3608  William Adams          M3034      333/656     4:49:35       26:20       53:00     1:54:48     3:01:58     3:20:57   11:03     4:50:45
3609  Beth Greeninger        F4549       96/252     4:43:46       30:26     1:00:46     2:09:29     3:12:26     3:28:07   10:50     4:50:47
3610  Sara Thompson          F2229      403/949     4:43:04       32:00     1:04:12     2:15:15     3:17:11     3:32:28   10:48     4:50:47
3611  Damian McConn          M2229      458/848     4:44:35       31:11       59:51     2:02:18     3:11:43     3:26:34   10:52     4:50:47
3612  Elizabeth Hoffman      F4549       97/252     4:47:06       27:50       56:35     2:08:53     3:16:50     3:32:39   10:58     4:50:47
3613  Laura Van Gerpen       F0121       45/122     4:42:42       34:01     1:06:20     2:14:15     3:16:07     3:30:23   10:47     4:50:48
3614  Kristin Greiser        F3539      215/482     4:41:43       31:21     1:02:50     2:14:47     3:15:54     3:30:30   10:45     4:50:50
3615  David Kurata           M2229      459/848     4:44:02       29:02       58:11     2:08:13     3:14:02     3:31:03   10:50     4:50:50
3616  Joseph Dowd            M4044      435/737     4:50:05       25:19       51:44     1:57:57     3:13:04     3:33:20   11:04     4:50:52
3617  David Wong             M4044      436/737     4:42:40       31:10     1:02:39     2:12:07     3:15:30     3:29:16   10:47     4:50:52
3618  Peter Suchoski         M3034      334/656     4:47:01       25:28       52:25     1:58:50     3:05:13     3:22:09   10:57     4:50:53
3619  Virgil Koski           M5559       89/217     4:49:55       27:27       54:54     2:02:00     3:10:19     3:27:11   11:04     4:50:53
3620  Sarah Bohmann          F3034      220/499     4:46:28       33:24     1:04:24     2:10:42     3:10:02     3:26:15   10:56     4:50:54
3621  Louis Bortolon         M5054      206/414     4:45:01       29:47       57:51     2:03:21     3:13:39     3:31:12   10:53     4:50:54
3622  Deborah Bohmann        F3034      221/499     4:46:29       33:25     1:04:25     2:10:43     3:10:01     3:26:13   10:56     4:50:54
3623  Brett Bayerkohler      M3034      335/656     4:45:37       32:01     1:04:24     2:13:38     3:16:54     3:32:49   10:54     4:50:54
3624  Richard Ackland        M2229      460/848     4:46:58       29:00     1:04:12     2:18:23     3:20:19     3:35:18   10:57     4:50:57
3625  Christina Grunig       F3034      222/499     4:44:36       30:01     1:00:27     2:11:56     3:18:24     3:34:00   10:52     4:50:57
3626  Shelly Dinkin          F4549       98/252     4:45:53       30:57     1:02:13     2:12:11     3:16:04     3:32:27   10:55     4:50:58
3627  Jim Welby              M4549      356/610     4:47:07       30:11       59:57     2:08:37     3:11:56     3:30:23   10:58     4:50:59
3628  Aaron Ebertowski       M3034      336/656     4:46:37       29:36       59:23     2:03:36     3:09:15     3:26:30   10:56     4:51:01
3629  Jason Peterson         M3539      394/720     4:46:33       29:32       59:18     2:03:31     3:09:11     3:26:26   10:56     4:51:01
3630  Jennifer Melin         F3539      216/482     4:45:39       33:01     1:05:38     2:18:24     3:18:26     3:35:34   10:54     4:51:02
3631  Daniel Ching           M3539      395/720     4:44:51       30:16       58:36     2:01:47     3:04:41     3:21:21   10:52     4:51:04
3632  Carrie Lembke          F4044      172/382     4:45:20       29:58       59:09     2:05:55     3:09:44     3:26:26   10:53     4:51:04
3633  Heidi Fredeen          F4549       99/252     4:45:27       32:38     1:04:29     2:16:01     3:17:33     3:32:29   10:54     4:51:05
3634  Beth Wilson            F3034      223/499     4:46:47       28:16       58:06     2:05:42     3:11:35     3:27:32   10:57     4:51:06
3635  Joe Wheeldon           M3034      337/656     4:47:24       26:54       54:46     1:59:49     3:09:19     3:27:05   10:58     4:51:07
3636  Joel Culp              M4044      437/737     4:47:24       28:23       56:33     2:03:36     3:10:30     3:28:39   10:58     4:51:07
3637  John Bonner            M3539      396/720     4:46:55       26:38       53:25     1:59:29     3:10:09     3:27:40   10:57     4:51:08
3638  Melissa Mulheran       F2229      404/949     4:43:03       27:13       56:45     2:06:46     3:13:14     3:28:53   10:48     4:51:08
3639  Peter Jirik            M5054      207/414     4:42:56       31:37     1:02:53     2:11:43     3:15:24     3:31:08   10:48     4:51:09
3640  Mark Hodges            M5054      208/414     4:47:10       29:39       59:54     2:10:22     3:13:18     3:28:30   10:58     4:51:11
3641  Ted Witte              M4044      438/737     4:45:36       31:20     1:03:49     2:13:17     3:16:32     3:32:07   10:54     4:51:12
3642  Jack White             M3034      338/656     4:46:21       33:51     1:05:33     2:14:52     3:12:52     3:29:13   10:56     4:51:13
3643  Michael Wolf           M5054      209/414     4:48:05       27:54       55:49     2:02:01     3:11:35     3:27:46   11:00     4:51:15
3644  Richard Wolf           M4549      357/610     4:48:06       27:54       55:49     2:02:01     3:11:29     3:27:50   11:00     4:51:15
3645  Sean Hart              M2229      461/848     4:42:51       27:38       53:17     1:50:25     2:40:57     2:59:26   10:48     4:51:16
3646  Daniel Nelson          M5054      210/414     4:44:06       29:28       58:33     2:10:10     3:17:27     3:33:52   10:51     4:51:16
3647  Brendan Krasean        M3034      339/656     4:47:55       26:32       52:49     1:53:27     2:55:53     3:13:30   10:59     4:51:16
3648  Wendy Klein            F5054       42/122     4:44:12       27:47       56:25     2:03:51     3:08:55     3:25:24   10:51     4:51:18
3649  Casi Farbisz           F4044      173/382     4:43:04       31:22     1:03:57     2:16:05     3:16:18     3:30:58   10:48     4:51:22
3650  Pamela Hache           F5559        17/48     4:46:06       31:34     1:05:17     2:15:18     3:18:51     3:34:31   10:55     4:51:22
3651  Paul Mikelson          M5559       90/217     4:47:07       26:30       53:06     1:54:37     3:00:52     3:17:56   10:58     4:51:23
3652  Miles Burd             M4044      439/737     4:47:50       27:00       54:46     1:57:17     3:05:15     3:24:25   10:59     4:51:23
3653  Greg Kehl Moore        M4549      358/610     4:42:46       30:35     1:02:02     2:16:02     3:18:31     3:32:51   10:48     4:51:25
3654  Eliot Lippe            M2229      462/848     4:47:40       26:57       58:05     2:10:13     3:19:03     3:34:50   10:59     4:51:27
3655  Heidi Griepp           F3034      224/499     4:46:47       32:28     1:04:41     2:14:01     3:12:59     3:27:40   10:57     4:51:27
3656  Bob Fox                M4549      359/610     4:47:08       28:13       58:08     2:05:17     3:13:13     3:29:20   10:58     4:51:28
3657  Megan Bowers           F2229      405/949     4:45:13       32:22     1:06:20     2:15:49     3:15:07     3:30:00   10:53     4:51:29
3658  Holly Merten           F3034      225/499     4:47:11       29:38       59:39     2:08:35     3:12:18     3:29:26   10:58     4:51:32
3659  Ann Dungan             F3539      217/482     4:47:11       29:38       59:40     2:10:12     3:12:18     3:29:27   10:58     4:51:32
3660  Susan Flynn            F3539      218/482     4:48:21       25:33       51:17     2:02:55     3:13:21     3:30:12   11:00     4:51:32
3661  Kate Whitcomb          F2229      406/949     4:44:21       31:14     1:02:36     2:13:02     3:14:53     3:30:45   10:51     4:51:33
3662  Andrew Dane            M3539      397/720     4:42:33       34:04     1:07:55     2:18:40     3:18:35     3:32:57   10:47     4:51:36
3663  Ruth Thompson          F3034      226/499     4:48:07       29:13       59:50     2:08:49     3:15:13     3:31:10   11:00     4:51:38
3664  Carley Squires         F2229      407/949     4:45:44       30:19     1:00:05     2:11:04     3:12:22     3:28:02   10:54     4:51:41
3665  Carol Brouillard       F6064         6/20     4:51:02       26:46       55:43     2:06:54     3:15:55     3:32:37   11:06     4:51:41
3666  Annie Jacobson         F2229      408/949     4:43:59       30:10     1:02:03     2:10:31     3:14:57     3:30:03   10:50     4:51:42
3667  Chris Uecker           M3034      340/656     4:48:01       27:14       55:03     1:57:42     3:01:12     3:20:05   11:00     4:51:43
3668  Benjamin Stegeman      M2229      463/848     4:42:44       28:10       56:57     2:01:51     3:05:30     3:21:35   10:47     4:51:43
3669  Jan Jessen             F4549      100/252     4:48:04       29:00     1:00:00     2:08:08     3:15:36     3:32:15   11:00     4:51:44
3670  Steven Goldade         M4044      440/737     4:45:59       31:11     1:00:45     2:06:17     3:09:57     3:26:28   10:55     4:51:45
3671  Nikki Collier          F2229      409/949     4:44:33       33:21     1:05:17     2:16:00     3:18:45     3:34:06   10:52     4:51:45
3672  Daniel Doyle           M2229      464/848     4:47:30       27:59       56:01     2:03:57     3:13:12     3:31:14   10:58     4:51:45
3673  Erin Erickson          F2229      410/949     4:44:34       33:22     1:05:18     2:16:01     3:18:46     3:34:07   10:52     4:51:45
3674  Michelle Padua         F3034      227/499     4:43:46       31:51     1:03:11     2:17:27     3:25:20     3:38:24   10:50     4:51:45
3675  Glen Bergman           M3539      398/720     4:46:15       26:36       51:31     1:50:16     2:53:37     3:13:50   10:56     4:51:46
3676  Raymond Moore          M3539      399/720     4:47:52       27:07       53:16     1:57:41     3:06:55     3:24:46   10:59     4:51:47
3677  Kathy MacK             F4549      101/252     4:47:25       30:31     1:02:01     2:13:53     3:16:25     3:33:55   10:58     4:51:48
3678  John White             M2229      465/848     4:45:38       30:05       59:31     2:06:13     3:12:54     3:30:10   10:54     4:51:49
3679  Patrick Tibbetts       M4044      441/737     4:42:48       29:02       58:35     2:10:02     3:15:37     3:31:00   10:48     4:51:50
3680  Cary Pogatchnik        M2229      466/848     4:44:54       31:12     1:03:27     2:14:02     3:17:38     3:32:20   10:52     4:51:51
3681  James Beno             M5054      211/414     4:47:35       28:05       57:07     2:05:20     3:11:38     3:28:51   10:59     4:51:51
3682  Brian Zabel            M3034      341/656     4:45:36       28:15       58:55     2:07:02     3:09:51     3:26:10   10:54     4:51:52
3683  Joseph Zabel           M3034      342/656     4:45:36       28:14       58:55     2:07:03     3:09:51     3:26:10   10:54     4:51:52
3684  Joseph Delgado         M2229      467/848     4:48:53       28:07       56:27     2:00:43     3:12:48     3:30:57   11:02     4:51:54
3685  Laree Etter            F3539      219/482     4:46:20       29:51       59:58     2:08:04     3:13:10     3:29:08   10:56     4:51:54
3686  Kevin Zinter           M2229      468/848     4:48:53       28:06       56:26     2:00:43     3:12:48     3:30:56   11:02     4:51:54
3687  Elizabeth Belfi        F4549      102/252     4:46:43       31:19     1:02:52     2:15:49     3:18:42     3:34:13   10:57     4:51:55
3688  Ginger Herring         F6569          1/7     4:51:00       30:18     1:01:07     2:15:01     3:21:00     3:37:27   11:06     4:51:55
3689  Josephine Brinda       F2229      411/949     4:45:44       30:38     1:01:53     2:16:20     3:18:20     3:32:52   10:54     4:51:56
3690  Sabino Figueroa        M4044      442/737     4:48:32       29:02       57:56     2:03:47     3:08:53     3:26:08   11:01     4:51:56
3691  Beth Davis             F3539      220/482     4:45:40       29:39       59:19     2:05:21     3:14:28     3:27:59   10:54     4:51:56
3692  Jim Velde              M4549      360/610     4:44:18       30:21     1:00:02     2:07:35     3:14:49     3:30:08   10:51     4:51:56
3693  Kristine Martin        F4549      103/252     4:44:59       31:17     1:02:27     2:14:01     3:17:47     3:35:25   10:53     4:51:58
3694  Andy Martens           M4044      443/737     4:48:18       28:04       56:13     2:00:47     3:09:51     3:29:18   11:00     4:51:58
3695  Cassie Defrance        F2229      412/949     4:45:02       31:12     1:03:27     2:14:02     3:17:38     3:32:21   10:53     4:51:59
3696  Aravind Chandrasekaran M2229      469/848     4:42:57       30:32       59:19     2:02:55     3:01:06     3:16:14   10:48     4:52:00
3697  Mike Lauzon            M4044      444/737     4:45:49       28:09       56:05     2:00:35     3:07:46     3:24:19   10:55     4:52:00
3698  Darin Ohe              M3539      400/720     4:47:20       30:31     1:01:48     2:08:53     3:07:38     3:23:42   10:58     4:52:02
3699  William Raatz          M3539      401/720     4:46:51       27:02       54:43     2:01:34     3:09:02     3:26:33   10:57     4:52:03
3700  Carlos Antillon        M4549      361/610     4:47:28       29:09       58:57     2:07:49     3:13:56     3:31:04   10:58     4:52:04
3701  Chris Messerly         M4549      362/610     4:48:19       27:27       55:14     1:58:58     3:03:46     3:25:12   11:00     4:52:04
3702  Wayne Kluver           M5054      212/414     4:43:51       29:30       58:00     2:04:29     3:08:41     3:25:41   10:50     4:52:05
3703  Lizann Brisse-Wills    F4044      174/382     4:45:24       31:11     1:01:31     2:13:04     3:17:36     3:34:25   10:54     4:52:07
3704  Matthew Thompson       M2229      470/848     4:45:45       32:16     1:05:00     2:15:35     3:21:06     3:37:43   10:54     4:52:10
3705  Adrienne Dorn          F2229      413/949     4:45:46       32:17     1:05:00     2:15:35     3:21:07     3:37:43   10:54     4:52:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3706  Michael Strom          M3539      402/720     4:48:19       29:12       59:23     2:07:45     3:10:40     3:26:11   11:00     4:52:11
3707  Shauna Becker          F2229      414/949     4:46:53       30:47     1:00:19     2:07:53     3:15:58     3:31:17   10:57     4:52:11
3708  Ganapathy Venkataraman M4044      445/737     4:47:22       32:09     1:03:19     2:11:37     3:10:12     3:29:09   10:58     4:52:15
3709  Laura Ward             F5559        18/48     4:46:47       30:10     1:00:32     2:09:59     3:12:06     3:27:14   10:57     4:52:16
3710  Scott Marcoux          M3539      403/720     4:48:08       30:55     1:02:07     2:12:00     3:07:29     3:23:32   11:00     4:52:16
3711  Erin Krusiewicz        F3034      228/499     4:49:05       28:48       57:56     2:08:30     3:17:24     3:34:02   11:02     4:52:17
3712  Robert Shank           M5054      213/414     4:49:06       28:48       57:56     2:08:31     3:17:25     3:34:02   11:02     4:52:17
3713  Andrea Sweeney         F2229      415/949     4:47:39       29:05       58:54     2:07:29     3:11:23     3:28:16   10:59     4:52:18
3714  Steve Wosje            M4044      446/737     4:47:12       28:33       57:51     2:04:47     3:15:45     3:32:52   10:58     4:52:19
3715  Bob Hawkins            M6064       43/111     4:46:18       29:24       58:57     2:06:27     3:06:57     3:23:20   10:56     4:52:20
3716  John Milner            M4549      363/610     4:52:16       27:38       54:38     2:01:12     3:15:10     3:33:07   11:09     4:52:20
3717  Dann Albright          M0121       81/128     4:48:55       25:43       52:11     1:53:05     3:01:00     3:17:42   11:02     4:52:21
3718  Nathan Quam            M3034      343/656     4:47:31       29:04       57:50     2:03:34     3:11:05     3:28:37   10:58     4:52:21
3719  Jeff Dobratz           M4549      364/610     4:47:06       29:25       58:39     2:04:50     3:04:51     3:20:58   10:57     4:52:23
3720  Eddie Rose             M2229      471/848     4:48:41       27:02       55:08     2:00:41     3:14:43     3:34:38   11:01     4:52:23
3721  Trent Halverson        M4549      365/610     4:48:44       26:33       53:57     2:01:26     3:11:47     3:29:00   11:01     4:52:23
3722  Christina Timmons      F3539      221/482     4:45:10       31:53     1:03:56     2:15:47     3:16:54     3:32:05   10:53     4:52:24
3723  Elizabeth Bosholm      F2229      416/949     4:45:08       31:51     1:03:55     2:15:45     3:16:52     3:32:03   10:53     4:52:24
3724  Lorre Thompson         F4044      175/382     4:47:05       31:24     1:03:01     2:15:15     3:17:41     3:32:56   10:57     4:52:27
3725  Ted Greshwalk          M5559       91/217     4:51:34       31:33     1:04:06     2:15:46     3:18:40     3:34:19   11:08     4:52:29
3726  Beth Regan             F4044      176/382     4:47:16       27:18       55:03     2:03:55     3:13:13     3:31:09   10:58     4:52:30
3727  William Clark          M5054      214/414     4:45:38       29:38     1:00:07     2:09:48     3:14:15     3:29:16   10:54     4:52:31
3728  Brad Hancock           M5054      215/414     4:45:38       29:48     1:00:08     2:09:49     3:14:15     3:29:16   10:54     4:52:31
3729  Kathryn Benhardus      F6064         7/20     4:48:54       31:41     1:06:04     2:21:53     3:24:18     3:39:22   11:02     4:52:32
3730  Jessica Edwards        F2229      417/949     4:45:54       31:17     1:02:37     2:10:46     3:16:15     3:33:39   10:55     4:52:35
3731  Shawn Klis             M4044      447/737     4:49:19       27:08       55:27     2:05:02     3:14:38     3:32:48   11:03     4:52:35
3732  Nicholas Edwards       M3034      344/656     4:45:56       31:17     1:02:37     2:10:47     3:16:15     3:33:40   10:55     4:52:37
3733  David Rettig           M4044      448/737     4:47:39       30:47     1:02:14     2:12:37     3:10:57     3:27:26   10:59     4:52:38
3734  Paul Severson          M5559       92/217     4:46:19       30:27       58:35     2:01:35     3:07:58     3:25:01   10:56     4:52:38
3735  Joel Jurgens           M3539      404/720     4:48:11       28:17       56:38     2:02:08     3:14:32     3:31:56   11:00     4:52:38
3736  Kent Queensland        M5054      216/414     4:49:16       26:25       53:30     1:58:57     3:06:10     3:23:35   11:02     4:52:39
3737  Robert Fuller          M4044      449/737     4:47:16       27:07       53:20     1:55:01     2:59:34     3:17:02   10:58     4:52:40
3738  Curt Benson            M4549      366/610     4:48:00       29:06       58:17     2:03:15     3:07:34     3:24:41   11:00     4:52:40
3739  Erik Sill              M2229      472/848     4:45:00       32:54     1:03:46     2:08:42     3:13:09     3:28:56   10:53     4:52:41
3740  John Young             M4549      367/610     4:47:56       29:20       59:40     2:11:18     3:18:48     3:35:03   10:59     4:52:43
3741  Kent Kyllo             M3539      405/720     4:45:44       30:53     1:01:11     2:08:47     3:13:38     3:30:11   10:54     4:52:45
3742  Timothy Miller         M4549      368/610     4:45:12       30:56     1:02:29     2:11:01     3:11:23     3:26:45   10:53     4:52:46
3743  Christopher Anderson   M3539      406/720     4:45:55       34:42     1:11:05     2:23:00     3:23:05     3:37:36   10:55     4:52:48
3744  Timothy Wilson         M3539      407/720     4:45:36       28:15       57:43     2:06:35     3:12:17     3:29:33   10:54     4:52:49
3745  Ferdinand Afumbom      M2229      473/848     4:49:00       29:26       59:11     2:09:48     3:15:24     3:31:52   11:02     4:52:50
3746  Rayna Sturmer          F4549      104/252     4:48:21       28:36       57:32     2:06:54     3:11:19     3:28:29   11:00     4:52:51
3747  Steven Ellison         M3034      345/656     4:46:52       30:59     1:01:29     2:09:11     3:07:59     3:24:47   10:57     4:52:56
3748  Jeremy Balster         M3034      346/656     4:47:48       30:53     1:02:18     2:12:07     3:17:35     3:33:24   10:59     4:52:59
3749  Daniel Jirele          M3539      408/720     4:45:35       28:44       57:34     2:04:32     3:10:10     3:27:17   10:54     4:53:00
3750  Karen Labounty         F3539      222/482     4:45:35       31:35     1:03:44     2:15:35     3:19:26     3:34:16   10:54     4:53:00
3751  Richard Deruyter       M3034      347/656     4:46:44       27:25       53:42     1:59:44     3:10:23     3:27:06   10:57     4:53:03
3752  Leah Bailey            F2229      418/949     4:47:51       31:52     1:05:33     2:19:01     3:21:32     3:36:08   10:59     4:53:04
3753  Elana Jacobs           F2229      419/949     4:46:18       28:32       56:43     2:01:45     3:08:45     3:26:12   10:56     4:53:05
3754  Ken Engeman            M4044      450/737     4:45:26       33:29     1:04:51     2:19:31     3:28:18     3:42:17   10:54     4:53:05
3755  Teresa Smock           F2229      420/949     4:45:54       32:23     1:02:33     2:11:53     3:17:21     3:33:11   10:55     4:53:06
3756  Gregory Smock          M2229      474/848     4:45:54       32:23     1:02:33     2:11:52     3:17:21     3:33:11   10:55     4:53:06
3757  Bob Steinle            M5054      217/414     4:48:14       29:13       58:03     2:04:53     3:09:11     3:25:54   11:00     4:53:06
3758  Ryan Newman            M3034      348/656     4:46:15       30:37     1:00:46     2:10:25     3:13:33     3:29:26   10:56     4:53:07
3759  Aaron Brooks           M0121       82/128     4:44:38       33:25     1:05:42     2:12:33     3:12:54     3:28:52   10:52     4:53:07
3760  Alison Conkey          F2229      421/949     4:46:31       29:55       59:39     2:10:36     3:14:57     3:29:27   10:56     4:53:08
3761  Dave Ramsey            M5054      218/414     4:45:41       30:54     1:01:03     2:08:31     3:06:19     3:21:31   10:54     4:53:09
3762  Beth Horn              F3539      223/482     4:46:02       27:44       55:54     2:06:58     3:16:05     3:31:56   10:55     4:53:11
3763  Dave Skoyen            M3539      409/720     4:49:17       28:04       56:34     2:05:55     3:10:58     3:27:47   11:02     4:53:11
3764  Sarah Nygaard          F2229      422/949     4:47:32       29:15       58:17     2:09:03     3:14:41     3:30:16   10:58     4:53:12
3765  Amber Hayes            F2229      423/949     4:45:50       27:11       56:15     2:08:40     3:14:28     3:30:11   10:55     4:53:12
3766  Elizabeth Meyer        F3034      229/499     4:48:52       29:38       59:40     2:06:24     3:10:30     3:28:39   11:02     4:53:12
3767  Stacey Koehler-West    F3539      224/482     4:49:54       27:36       55:00     2:04:30     3:11:49     3:30:32   11:04     4:53:12
3768  Michael Waldstein      M3539      410/720     4:49:14       26:14       52:49     1:57:01     3:07:31     3:24:54   11:02     4:53:13
3769  Philip Walker          M3539      411/720     4:48:22       30:55       59:23     2:05:46     3:08:33     3:26:37   11:00     4:53:14
3770  Alison McMullen        F5054       43/122     4:46:43       26:56       54:24     2:00:10     3:07:38     3:23:46   10:57     4:53:15
3771  Dianne Asher           F4549      105/252     4:47:48       34:13     1:06:23     2:18:01     3:20:38     3:35:57   10:59     4:53:15
3772  Andrew Afdahl          M3034      349/656     4:52:32       24:25       49:19     1:48:35     3:02:27     3:21:07   11:10     4:53:16
3773  Brad Warne             M4044      451/737     4:49:14       30:36     1:01:06     2:08:28     3:12:07     3:28:55   11:02     4:53:16
3774  Scott Foster           M5054      219/414     4:44:03       27:13       54:18     1:59:02     3:07:09     3:24:03   10:50     4:53:17
3775  Susan Rogers           F3539      225/482     4:45:28       29:46       59:08     2:07:45     3:18:08     3:33:19   10:54     4:53:19
3776  Joseph Simmons         M2229      475/848     4:45:21       28:07       56:56     2:02:29     3:06:54     3:25:13   10:53     4:53:19
3777  Ismael Maldonado       M3539      412/720     4:47:45       29:25       59:01     2:08:34     3:16:25     3:31:25   10:59     4:53:19
3778  Rachel Ackland         F2229      424/949     4:49:20       27:21       57:33     2:09:48     3:15:36     3:31:58   11:03     4:53:19
3779  Clint Schult           M3034      350/656     4:45:15       28:43       55:51     1:52:21     2:48:58     3:03:36   10:53     4:53:20
3780  James Vanerden         M4044      452/737     4:49:46       28:35       57:45     2:05:24     3:11:24     3:29:12   11:04     4:53:21
3781  Faida Muzaliwa         F2229      425/949     4:48:44       26:31       53:39     1:59:56     3:10:33     3:27:09   11:01     4:53:21
3782  Matthew Deneau         M2229      476/848     4:47:09       30:33     1:01:55     2:10:07     3:13:57     3:29:39   10:58     4:53:22
3783  Robert Haack Iii       M2229      477/848     4:47:14       25:32       51:10     1:56:36     3:06:36     3:24:54   10:58     4:53:23
3784  Jeremiah Bell          M2229      478/848     4:49:25       28:21       56:30     1:57:13     3:03:37     3:22:57   11:03     4:53:25
3785  Krissa Lehti           F2229      426/949     4:48:43       30:33     1:02:00     2:12:53     3:18:11     3:34:04   11:01     4:53:25
3786  Carolyn Zapor          F4044      177/382     4:44:27       29:37     1:00:56     2:16:07     3:20:20     3:35:47   10:51     4:53:26
3787  Ruth Grossmann         F3034      230/499     4:46:18       30:35     1:01:32     2:12:41     3:18:19     3:33:33   10:56     4:53:29
3788  Kent Farrington        M4044      453/737     4:45:41       31:21     1:01:06     2:07:54     3:11:31     3:27:16   10:54     4:53:30
3789  Lisa Boulay            F5054       44/122     4:52:37       30:52     1:03:14     2:15:56     3:21:32     3:38:50   11:10     4:53:31
3790  Robert Robson          M5054      220/414     4:48:52       28:48       57:50     2:05:51     3:13:30     3:28:55   11:02     4:53:31
3791  Carrie Gustafson       F2229      427/949     4:48:15       30:18     1:01:32     2:13:28     3:16:18     3:32:02   11:00     4:53:33
3792  Larry Zimmerman        M4044      454/737     4:45:24       31:42     1:03:02     2:10:53     3:11:23     3:25:37   10:54     4:53:34
3793  Jeffrey Larsen         M4549      369/610     4:47:41       30:44       59:40     2:03:13     3:04:33     3:22:43   10:59     4:53:36
3794  Evan Noetzel           M2229      479/848     4:50:11       26:42       53:54     1:57:08     3:04:38     3:24:38   11:05     4:53:36
3795  Kent Harrison          M4044      455/737     4:49:49       29:13       58:08     2:05:32     3:16:40     3:34:40   11:04     4:53:37
3796  Eric Olsen             M4044      456/737     4:47:18       31:39     1:01:59     2:10:05     3:14:29     3:31:24   10:58     4:53:38
3797  Leslie Foley           F4549      106/252     4:45:40       31:54     1:03:08     2:11:33     3:13:23     3:29:44   10:54     4:53:38
3798  Jp Fitzgibbons         M4044      457/737     4:47:32       31:55     1:05:50     2:17:16     3:18:36     3:33:12   10:58     4:53:40
3799  Wendy Nortunen         F4044      178/382     4:47:39       33:22     1:05:49     2:16:39     3:22:37     3:39:57   10:59     4:53:40
3800  Richard McDermott      M5559       93/217     4:45:05       29:32       59:46     2:11:28     3:17:46     3:33:58   10:53     4:53:40
3801  Ron Millen             M5559       94/217     4:48:37       27:35       55:37     2:02:18     3:05:46     3:21:51   11:01     4:53:40
3802  Molly Kenney           F4549      107/252     4:50:21       30:00     1:01:02     2:14:12     3:23:18     3:39:35   11:05     4:53:41
3803  Patricia Oakes         F5054       45/122     4:50:21       29:33       59:24     2:11:30     3:18:16     3:33:51   11:05     4:53:41
3804  Michelle Brindisi      F5054       46/122     4:47:35       31:55     1:05:50     2:17:16     3:18:39     3:33:57   10:59     4:53:42
3805  Scott Partenheimer     M2229      480/848     4:47:47       30:12       59:12     2:03:39     3:09:52     3:29:25   10:59     4:53:47

Generated February 11, 2026 at 3:11 PM 38/72



Medtronic Twin Cities Marathon - 2007 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3806  Adam Delaforest        M2229      481/848     4:48:51       29:28       58:26     2:07:35     3:14:02     3:31:20   11:01     4:53:49
3807  Kimberly Fuller        F3539      226/482     4:49:54       28:06       57:59     2:08:45     3:13:40     3:31:09   11:04     4:53:50
3808  Steven Borman          M4044      458/737     4:50:21       27:05       54:35     2:02:17     3:13:04     3:30:20   11:05     4:53:50
3809  Michele Guzman         F3539      227/482     4:52:50       29:18     1:00:53     2:13:19     3:20:33     3:36:22   11:11     4:53:50
3810  Dan Bozicevich         M3034      351/656     4:47:04       29:30       58:21     2:07:51     3:16:24     3:31:40   10:57     4:53:54
3811  Patrick Connelly       M4044      459/737     4:50:53       25:04       51:08     1:52:59     3:01:31     3:19:50   11:06     4:53:54
3812  Darlene MacHibroda     F4044      179/382     4:48:21       32:19     1:03:42     2:16:17     3:16:43     3:31:13   11:00     4:53:55
3813  Ross Kinney            M4549      370/610     4:44:58       31:17     1:01:19     2:10:13     3:15:00     3:30:14   10:53     4:53:56
3814  Troy Roovers           M4044      460/737     4:50:10       28:16       57:37     2:07:53     3:15:43     3:31:56   11:05     4:53:57
3815  Joanne Goldberg        F4044      180/382     4:47:27       29:50       58:24     2:03:13     3:09:16     3:26:22   10:58     4:53:58
3816  Jeremy Fliss           M3034      352/656     4:47:49       30:19     1:00:37     2:08:27     3:10:07     3:26:49   10:59     4:53:59
3817  Daniel Jackson         M2229      482/848     4:47:11       30:23       58:49     2:07:25     3:13:53     3:30:49   10:58     4:53:59
3818  Carrie Donovan         F3539      228/482     4:48:33       29:53       59:47     2:10:11     3:15:14     3:32:10   11:01     4:54:00
3819  Paula Foley            F5054       47/122     4:48:08       30:21     1:00:09     2:09:32     3:13:42     3:30:12   11:00     4:54:00
3820  James McDonough        M4044      461/737     4:46:08       29:07       59:10     2:14:01     3:20:43     3:35:20   10:55     4:54:02
3821  Lisa Sahr              F4044      181/382     4:48:48       31:43     1:03:53     2:16:20     3:19:09     3:35:15   11:01     4:54:03
3822  Julie Roschild         F3539      229/482     4:48:49       32:22     1:02:48     2:11:31     3:18:32     3:34:37   11:01     4:54:04
3823  D Marie Sieber         F3539      230/482     4:49:56       28:33       58:51     2:09:46     3:15:43     3:31:47   11:04     4:54:04
3824  Lisa Hoepner           F4044      182/382     4:46:54       31:54     1:02:00     2:08:52     3:17:41     3:32:43   10:57     4:54:06
3825  Joseph Stamets         M3034      353/656     4:49:01       30:55     1:02:05     2:12:49     3:17:38     3:33:38   11:02     4:54:10
3826  Laura Grinnell         F4044      183/382     4:48:07       27:16       54:52     2:03:10     3:13:59     3:30:44   11:00     4:54:10
3827  Sydney Kokjohn         F2229      428/949     4:47:03       32:18     1:03:53     2:16:38     3:22:54     3:38:08   10:57     4:54:11
3828  Michael Rowe           M2229      483/848     4:47:03       32:18     1:03:53     2:12:57     3:10:35     3:25:54   10:57     4:54:11
3829  Christine Butler       F4549      108/252     4:47:09       28:21       56:20     1:59:03     2:56:48     3:15:28   10:58     4:54:13
3830  Don Eastwood           M3539      413/720     4:50:09       28:31       56:56     2:03:57     3:10:32     3:27:48   11:04     4:54:15
3831  Eric Barron            M2229      484/848     4:47:55       26:39       53:44     2:01:50     3:12:23     3:29:41   10:59     4:54:17
3832  Cory Sullivan          M3539      414/720     4:51:11       27:01       55:03     2:06:54     3:15:24     3:33:30   11:07     4:54:20
3833  Joe Odman              M3539      415/720     4:46:26       30:10       59:53     2:07:18     3:10:40     3:28:47   10:56     4:54:20
3834  Matthew Scott          M2229      485/848     4:47:18       29:01       56:54     1:54:53     2:55:05     3:11:52   10:58     4:54:21
3835  Diane Davis            F4549      109/252     4:49:37       28:38       57:14     2:06:22     3:14:23     3:30:57   11:03     4:54:21
3837  Kali Harrison          F0121       46/122     4:47:56       28:17       56:04     2:02:23     3:09:53     3:27:07   10:59     4:54:24
3838  Jason Good             M3539      416/720     4:53:22       25:15       52:08     2:00:51     3:09:41     3:27:08   11:12     4:54:26
3839  Ben Schaffer           M3034      354/656     4:50:38       26:14       51:59     2:04:31     3:14:56     3:31:37   11:06     4:54:27
3840  Tracie Kent            F3034      231/499     4:53:15       25:54       52:10     1:53:12     2:58:01     3:20:21   11:12     4:54:29
3841  David Zacks            M5559       95/217     4:53:18       28:21     1:00:43     2:10:35     3:19:32     3:37:58   11:12     4:54:30
3842  Dana Quinn             M2229      486/848     4:45:46       32:10     1:04:35     2:13:09     3:14:39     3:29:58   10:54     4:54:32
3843  Brian Friedrichs       M3034      355/656     4:50:18       27:53       55:12     1:59:16     3:09:30     3:25:56   11:05     4:54:32
3844  Bob Johnson            M0121       83/128     4:48:16       29:45       58:39     2:03:33     3:12:36     3:28:52   11:00     4:54:33
3845  Ryan McLean            M3539      417/720     4:48:50       30:41     1:01:06     2:08:48     3:13:24     3:30:10   11:01     4:54:33
3846  Steven Wilson          M5559       96/217     4:45:38       31:23     1:00:19     2:06:07     3:02:42     3:17:18   10:54     4:54:34
3847  Mark Vagts             M4044      462/737     4:49:43       32:31     1:03:54     2:14:29     3:16:45     3:33:55   11:03     4:54:35
3848  David Mishek           M5054      221/414     4:49:13       29:27       57:38     2:01:44     3:19:10     3:36:00   11:02     4:54:35
3849  Diane Hoyme            F5054       48/122     4:48:15       31:28     1:02:58     2:13:52     3:16:30     3:31:34   11:00     4:54:36
3850  Brian Kruse            M2229      487/848     4:50:47       27:45       55:03     1:57:04     3:05:51     3:24:13   11:06     4:54:37
3851  Sue Kochlefl           F4044      184/382     4:51:13       26:29       54:14     2:04:44     3:16:58     3:34:58   11:07     4:54:37
3852  Scott Jamison          M5054      222/414     4:53:48       27:47       55:44     2:06:23     3:14:14     3:31:51   11:13     4:54:38
3853  Christine Schlafke     F4044      185/382     4:48:11       28:10       56:42     2:09:27     3:18:55     3:34:55   11:00     4:54:39
3854  Eric Johnson           M3539      418/720     4:50:43       27:28       55:02     2:00:11     3:13:55     3:33:26   11:06     4:54:40
3855  Mark Becker            M0121       84/128     4:47:28       30:05     1:01:08     2:11:51     3:13:01     3:28:57   10:58     4:54:42
3856  Allen Plante           M4549      371/610     4:46:09       30:17       58:41     2:02:25     3:05:56     3:23:20   10:55     4:54:43
3857  Sara Medek             F2229      430/949     4:47:57       32:36     1:04:57     2:16:38     3:19:54     3:35:03   10:59     4:54:45
3858  Dana Cristee           F4044      186/382     4:49:46       31:42     1:03:50     2:15:10     3:17:53     3:33:54   11:04     4:54:48
3859  Timothy Larson         M4549      372/610     4:45:53       30:22     1:00:30     2:14:08     3:19:58     3:38:19   10:55     4:54:49
3860  Beth Haynes            F4044      187/382     4:48:21       26:58       54:15     2:08:41     3:21:13     3:35:01   11:00     4:54:49
3861  David Pearson          M3034      356/656     4:48:28       32:09     1:02:44     2:09:28     3:18:26     3:35:00   11:01     4:54:51
3862  Nikki Newman           F3034      232/499     4:49:04       27:13       56:17     2:06:23     3:18:24     3:34:10   11:02     4:54:51
3863  Ann Davy               F2229      431/949     4:46:48       29:51       59:04     2:08:18     3:17:16     3:33:56   10:57     4:54:52
3864  Carol Hall             F5054       49/122     4:54:17       25:08       52:37     2:04:12     3:12:55     3:30:26   11:14     4:54:53
3865  Peter Maselter         M3034      357/656     4:49:30       29:27       58:39     2:06:51     3:12:22     3:29:23   11:03     4:54:54
3866  Jenny Kline            F2229      432/949     4:49:00       32:03     1:03:21     2:16:50     3:22:03     3:36:51   11:02     4:54:54
3867  James Broom Sr         M4549      373/610     4:50:20       31:46     1:03:53     2:15:11     3:16:36     3:32:09   11:05     4:54:55
3868  Jennifer Thomas        F3539      231/482     4:49:16       35:15     1:08:54     2:22:32     3:20:40     3:35:43   11:02     4:54:55
3869  Tim Litfin             M4549      374/610     4:51:03       30:10       59:25     2:07:02     3:10:31     3:26:20   11:07     4:54:57
3870  Audrey Lickhart        F2229      433/949     4:50:30       26:46       54:07     2:04:37     3:18:18     3:33:17   11:05     4:54:58
3871  Sarah Forster          F3539      232/482     4:47:38       29:02       58:01     2:13:08     3:19:56     3:35:30   10:59     4:54:59
3872  Dom Korbel             M3539      419/720     4:51:01       28:39       57:34     2:02:03     3:13:53     3:34:41   11:06     4:55:01
3873  Shalom Ewald           F3539      233/482     4:47:56       32:29     1:05:45     2:20:47     3:22:55     3:38:11   10:59     4:55:02
3874  Karl Bradford          M4044      463/737     4:50:35       25:58       52:30     1:56:08     2:59:08     3:16:15   11:05     4:55:03
3875  Matthew Kreutzmann     M3539      420/720     4:48:38       30:17     1:00:01     2:10:39     3:17:16     3:32:46   11:01     4:55:03
3876  Paul Vulcan            M0121       85/128     4:47:08       27:55       55:22     1:58:21     3:08:55     3:27:09   10:58     4:55:04
3877  Glen Swanson           M5054      223/414     4:54:27       23:28       46:05     1:38:19     2:37:04     2:57:56   11:14     4:55:06
3878  Jessica Lawinger       F0121       47/122     4:50:50       30:18       59:35     2:11:53     3:19:30     3:34:48   11:06     4:55:06
3879  Jared Asay             M2229      488/848     4:48:13       32:30     1:06:02     2:20:39     3:26:25     3:41:20   11:00     4:55:08
3880  Susan Reilly           F4044      188/382     4:50:08       34:33     1:09:09     2:23:42     3:25:22     3:40:58   11:04     4:55:08
3881  Elizabeth Kraemer      F2229      434/949     4:52:04       27:02       55:16     2:01:13     3:19:43     3:33:59   11:09     4:55:09
3882  Scott Dunkelberger     M4044      464/737     4:51:40       25:30       51:18     1:54:38     3:12:28     3:31:02   11:08     4:55:10
3883  Keith Adelman          M4044      465/737     4:47:03       28:44       57:55     2:08:50     3:22:10     3:36:15   10:57     4:55:12
3884  Jean Ryan              F2229      435/949     4:48:04       32:23     1:05:30     2:18:40     3:21:19     3:36:50   11:00     4:55:12
3885  Matthew Knihtila       M2229      489/848     4:46:35       31:20     1:00:57     2:09:54     3:14:23     3:30:00   10:56     4:55:13
3886  Yang Kong              M2229      490/848     4:50:08       28:44       58:26     2:03:48     3:08:06     3:26:45   11:04     4:55:15
3887  Michael  tony  Ennis   M3539      421/720     4:49:22       30:56     1:00:51     2:06:27     3:11:58     3:28:58   11:03     4:55:15
3888  Marjorie Gonzalez      F3539      234/482     4:51:02       29:24     1:01:22     2:16:43     3:23:26     3:39:01   11:07     4:55:16
3889  Joel Eisfelder         M3034      358/656     4:51:55       23:35       49:01     1:57:02     3:05:38     3:23:49   11:09     4:55:16
3890  James Tessmer          M3034      359/656     4:54:12       26:08       52:16     1:52:13     2:57:25     3:15:46   11:14     4:55:18
3891  Tony Olson             M4044      466/737     4:51:41       27:10       55:00     2:02:28     3:16:27     3:33:41   11:08     4:55:21
3892  Jacob Cruze            M2229      491/848     4:49:42       29:39     1:00:04     2:06:16     3:15:12     3:30:27   11:03     4:55:21
3893  Angela Allred          F2229      436/949     4:52:04       26:45       53:59     1:56:35     3:04:43     3:23:59   11:09     4:55:22
3894  Eric Barsness          M3539      422/720     4:51:18       29:13       58:59     2:05:18     3:13:44     3:31:14   11:07     4:55:22
3895  Edward Leahy           M5054      224/414     4:50:26       28:35       57:55     2:10:07     3:17:39     3:33:42   11:05     4:55:22
3896  Josh Clements          M2229      492/848     4:52:05       26:45       53:59     1:56:36     3:04:44     3:24:04   11:09     4:55:22
3897  John Yopp              M3539      423/720     4:51:22       28:32       58:57     2:12:49     3:17:44     3:34:42   11:07     4:55:23
3898  Cindy Tepp             F4044      189/382     4:49:10       31:56     1:03:25     2:16:18     3:23:47     3:38:49   11:02     4:55:25
3899  David Kelley           M3539      424/720     4:49:42       28:48       56:44     2:02:09     3:10:28     3:27:06   11:03     4:55:26
3900  Christa McCloud        F0121       48/122     4:48:11       31:11     1:02:47     2:13:56     3:14:39     3:31:16   11:00     4:55:26
3901  Brittney Olson         F0121       49/122     4:48:12       30:50       59:43     2:08:31     3:14:39     3:31:16   11:00     4:55:27
3902  Michael Tveite         M5054      225/414     4:49:26       30:43     1:02:33     2:14:47     3:19:06     3:34:46   11:03     4:55:27
3903  Michael Hackett        M4549      375/610     4:48:49       31:12     1:01:56     2:12:44     3:18:34     3:34:50   11:01     4:55:27
3904  Stacey Verby           F3034      233/499     4:47:42       29:26       59:17     2:06:49     3:15:37     3:32:29   10:59     4:55:28
3905  Jesse Comer            F2229      437/949     4:46:28       31:39     1:02:41     2:12:17     3:17:10     3:32:59   10:56     4:55:28
3906  Deborah Brose          F2229      438/949     4:47:43       29:27       59:17     2:06:50     3:15:37     3:32:29   10:59     4:55:28
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3907  Nadia Polukhin         F2229      439/949     4:50:48       31:03     1:02:05     2:17:33     3:19:18     3:34:01   11:06     4:55:29
3908  Scott Dobbins          M4549      376/610     4:51:57       29:12       58:50     2:06:18     3:15:12     3:31:09   11:09     4:55:29
3909  Amanda Marquardt       F2229      440/949     4:50:25       30:32     1:01:08     2:11:18     3:17:32     3:33:29   11:05     4:55:30
3910  Karen Amidon           F4044      190/382     4:46:21       34:45     1:07:36     2:21:40     3:25:36     3:39:57   10:56     4:55:33
3911  Thomas Scala           M5559       97/217     4:52:00       27:12       55:31     2:02:09     3:04:32     3:21:38   11:09     4:55:34
3912  Creighton Long         M3539      425/720     4:51:07       33:23     1:04:38     2:10:59     3:13:50     3:30:43   11:07     4:55:34
3913  Thomas Scala           M3034      360/656     4:52:01       27:13       55:31     2:02:09     3:04:32     3:21:38   11:09     4:55:34
3914  John Korus             M5054      226/414     4:47:32       31:32     1:01:38     2:08:39     3:15:45     3:31:07   10:58     4:55:34
3915  Catherine Maresh       F4044      191/382     4:51:22       29:21       59:58     2:10:40     3:19:24     3:35:55   11:07     4:55:35
3916  Michael Serber         M5054      227/414     4:51:55       27:00       53:43     1:57:19     3:06:40     3:25:01   11:09     4:55:37
3917  Erik Gruber            M2229      493/848     4:48:35       29:35       58:02     2:02:35     3:06:46     3:22:33   11:01     4:55:40
3918  Laura Magnuson         F3034      234/499     4:51:20       27:48       56:18     2:07:02     3:15:06     3:32:21   11:07     4:55:40
3919  Laura Rislund          F3034      235/499     4:49:40       36:21     1:11:31     2:26:43     3:28:54     3:43:55   11:03     4:55:41
3920  John Wilson            M5054      228/414     4:50:24       29:44       59:09     2:06:49     3:15:29     3:32:03   11:05     4:55:43
3921  Chad Callahan          M3539      426/720     4:47:27       29:04       56:58     2:03:03     3:12:35     3:28:48   10:58     4:55:44
3922  Jim Colahan            M5559       98/217     4:48:44       27:40       55:32     2:01:53     3:09:27     3:26:17   11:01     4:55:47
3923  Jacy Shrestha          F2229      441/949     4:48:59       30:56     1:00:48     2:09:27     3:18:07     3:34:01   11:02     4:55:49
3924  Paul Hegarty           M3034      361/656     4:49:42       28:05       55:17     1:58:48     3:09:30     3:27:09   11:03     4:55:50
3925  J Schultz              M4044      467/737     4:49:24       31:21     1:03:22     2:13:38     3:14:32     3:30:11   11:03     4:55:51
3926  David Gerhart          M2229      494/848     4:49:46       29:18       57:10     2:00:36     2:54:03     3:17:48   11:04     4:55:53
3927  Jon Gerhart            M2229      495/848     4:49:47       29:18       57:11     2:00:37     3:02:04     3:18:19   11:04     4:55:53
3928  Roy Nisula             M5054      229/414     4:49:04       30:47     1:00:15     2:04:03     3:02:00     3:20:21   11:02     4:55:56
3929  Marit Knutson          F2229      442/949     4:50:40       31:22     1:04:18     2:15:51     3:21:30     3:37:30   11:06     4:55:56
3930  Kristopher Fletcher    M3034      362/656     4:50:20       29:20       58:36     2:08:30     3:16:02     3:31:56   11:05     4:55:57
3931  Katie Donovan          F2229      443/949     4:51:40       28:18       58:11     2:12:17     3:21:09     3:37:20   11:08     4:55:57
3932  William Healy          M3034      363/656     4:50:20       29:19       58:35     2:08:29     3:16:02     3:31:55   11:05     4:55:57
3933  Beth Carlson           F2229      444/949     4:50:20       29:48       59:42     2:09:30     3:14:45     3:30:38   11:05     4:55:57
3934  Beth Fugarino          F2229      445/949     4:50:20       29:49       59:42     2:09:30     3:14:44     3:30:38   11:05     4:55:58
3935  Meggan Ellingboe       F2229      446/949     4:49:23       31:46     1:05:13     2:16:35     3:19:10     3:34:52   11:03     4:55:59
3936  Jim Bennett            M5054      230/414     4:52:00       28:05       57:47     2:11:57     3:22:04     3:38:43   11:09     4:56:00
3937  Melissa Pahl           F3539      235/482     4:52:43       26:44       54:03     2:03:29     3:12:28     3:33:38   11:10     4:56:01
3938  Laura Hirte            F2229      447/949     4:51:14       30:25     1:01:16     2:16:17     3:22:48     3:38:00   11:07     4:56:01
3939  Scott Leo              M4549      377/610     4:48:30       31:03     1:01:49     2:10:48     3:11:08     3:27:22   11:01     4:56:03
3940  Jathen Glommen         M3034      364/656     4:47:51       35:16     1:06:43     2:16:10     3:20:48     3:36:47   10:59     4:56:04
3941  Katie Gunderson        F2229      448/949     4:50:38       31:55     1:03:14     2:13:36     3:19:06     3:34:51   11:06     4:56:04
3942  Ryan Gunderson         M2229      496/848     4:50:37       31:55     1:03:14     2:13:36     3:19:06     3:34:51   11:06     4:56:04
3943  Mike Nolan             M3539      427/720     4:52:35       26:15       53:35     1:55:41     3:04:29     3:26:05   11:10     4:56:07
3944  Roger Skifstad  Jr     M4044      468/737     4:49:27       29:34       57:28     1:59:59     3:05:12     3:23:54   11:03     4:56:09
3945  Susan Imbarrato        F5054       50/122     4:51:39       30:25     1:00:46     2:11:58     3:17:56     3:34:22   11:08     4:56:09
3946  Diane Duffey           F3539      236/482     4:51:54       29:39     1:00:09     2:12:59     3:20:12     3:36:16   11:08     4:56:10
3947  Robert Hyland          M3034      365/656     4:55:00       25:46       51:37     1:55:37     3:10:04     3:32:10   11:16     4:56:10
3948  Alan Rider             M7074         5/11     4:56:05       29:06       59:04     2:06:32     3:12:22     3:30:01   11:18     4:56:12
3949  Andrew Dotson          M3034      366/656     4:50:56       32:01     1:04:25     2:13:38     3:16:55     3:32:49   11:06     4:56:13
3950  Andrew Satter          M3034      367/656     4:49:05       29:43       59:21     2:12:14     3:19:46     3:36:25   11:02     4:56:14
3951  Ed Beek                M4044      469/737     4:52:11       30:54     1:01:07     2:08:50     3:10:12     3:26:24   11:09     4:56:14
3952  Angela Helget-Wedul    F3034      236/499     4:48:57       31:39     1:03:00     2:14:43     3:18:08     3:33:32   11:02     4:56:15
3953  Jill Thompson          F2229      449/949     4:51:52       30:16     1:00:34     2:07:22     3:14:21     3:31:06   11:08     4:56:16
3954  Philip Klitzke         M4549      378/610     4:52:42       27:21       55:26     2:03:56     3:15:15     3:31:37   11:10     4:56:16
3955  Suzie McGraw-Nakagaki  F5054       51/122     4:52:43       27:43       56:06     2:06:53     3:17:07     3:34:30   11:10     4:56:18
3956  Jim Schneider          M4044      470/737     4:52:01       30:35     1:00:52     2:09:41     3:09:40     3:26:25   11:09     4:56:19
3957  Michelle Chamberlain   F3539      237/482     4:49:42       29:55       59:39     2:10:21     3:14:57     3:29:25   11:03     4:56:19
3958  Sarah Ralston          F2229      450/949     4:51:13       31:58     1:05:14     2:18:17     3:28:13     3:42:11   11:07     4:56:20
3959  Susan Tuck             F4549      110/252     4:50:22       30:19     1:00:32     2:12:00     3:20:02     3:34:50   11:05     4:56:21
3960  Larissa Schroder       F3034      237/499     4:50:27       29:39       58:55     2:10:25     3:18:41     3:35:02   11:05     4:56:21
3961  Eric Skytte            M4044      471/737     4:53:00       25:15       50:41     1:55:05     2:54:50     3:10:16   11:11     4:56:22
3962  Jenny Pickett          F2229      451/949     4:51:32       28:21       56:48     2:07:55     3:18:58     3:34:32   11:08     4:56:22
3963  Jennifer McDonough     F3539      238/482     4:50:47       31:51     1:02:29     2:11:25     3:14:48     3:30:16   11:06     4:56:24
3964  Alan League            M3539      428/720     4:47:59       29:02       56:55     2:00:55     2:59:52     3:17:11   11:00     4:56:24
3965  Wes Antosh             M4549      379/610     4:47:52       30:25     1:00:42     2:10:01     3:15:13     3:30:53   10:59     4:56:26
3966  Douglas Loon           M4044      472/737     4:51:59       29:00       57:20     2:03:39     3:15:56     3:34:11   11:09     4:56:26
3967  Janese Hand            F4044      192/382     4:51:27       33:00     1:06:02     2:22:26     3:23:05     3:37:28   11:07     4:56:29
3968  Sam Arnold             M4044      473/737     4:49:31       31:45     1:03:11     2:13:48     3:17:01     3:34:28   11:03     4:56:30
3969  Benjamin Aalto         M2229      497/848     4:51:02       30:23       58:20     2:02:29     3:03:55     3:22:19   11:06     4:56:31
3970  Angela Bortel          F3034      238/499     4:51:57       31:19     1:02:27     2:14:44     3:20:20     3:36:44   11:09     4:56:32
3971  Alyssa Maurer          F2229      452/949     4:47:44       34:56     1:10:24     2:27:44     3:27:19     3:41:33   10:59     4:56:32
3972  Mark Sullivan          M4044      474/737     4:52:39       28:36       57:48     2:05:33     3:14:34     3:32:27   11:10     4:56:33
3973  Larry Pederson         M6064       44/111     4:52:28       28:47       59:28     2:10:24     3:17:22     3:33:49   11:10     4:56:35
3974  Lavonn Bluhhm          F4549      111/252     4:50:24       29:15       59:04     2:07:34     3:13:14     3:31:06   11:05     4:56:35
3975  Adam Hjerpe            M3539      429/720     4:51:38       30:58     1:03:46     2:14:46     3:18:25     3:34:39   11:08     4:56:37
3976  Howard Orenstein       M5054      231/414     4:49:25       32:07     1:04:47     2:16:47     3:17:46     3:34:34   11:03     4:56:38
3977  John Winn 111          M4549      380/610     4:52:29       28:24       58:20     2:09:24     3:16:56     3:34:01   11:10     4:56:40
3978  Nicole Michaels        F3539      239/482     4:51:22       30:55     1:01:44     2:11:53     3:19:26     3:34:46   11:07     4:56:41
3979  Rhonda Harmening       F2229      453/949     4:50:15       31:41     1:05:24     2:18:53     3:20:29     3:35:33   11:05     4:56:41
3980  Lindsey Kish           F2229      454/949     4:48:30       34:00     1:05:49     2:17:44     3:18:42     3:35:25   11:01     4:56:42
3981  Anthony Dunkel         M2229      498/848     4:51:38       29:35       58:49     2:06:26     3:19:18     3:35:11   11:08     4:56:42
3982  Daniel Zander          M4549      381/610     4:48:02       28:52       56:43     2:00:23     3:05:49     3:27:03   11:00     4:56:43
3983  Margaret Bullington    F3034      239/499     4:50:44       31:53     1:04:01     2:16:58     3:19:56     3:35:37   11:06     4:56:44
3984  Alla Begelman          F0121       50/122     4:52:21       28:42       58:36     2:08:14     3:16:32     3:36:30   11:10     4:56:44
3985  Jeanette Helfrich      F3539      240/482     4:49:33       33:28     1:06:55     2:22:03     3:25:00     3:40:21   11:03     4:56:45
3986  Jim Bates              M4044      475/737     4:52:14       26:48       53:43     2:02:00     3:08:28     3:25:36   11:09     4:56:45
3987  Judy Ross              F6569          2/7     4:50:09       31:35     1:03:00     2:17:28     3:21:06     3:36:51   11:04     4:56:45
3988  Jose  Bosco Maldonado  M3539      430/720     4:52:39       30:17     1:02:17     2:14:10     3:18:32     3:34:37   11:10     4:56:46
3989  Joe Ramirez            M5054      232/414     4:52:41       28:49       56:09     1:57:58     3:13:46     3:32:11   11:10     4:56:46
3990  Joe Bartkey            M3539      431/720     4:52:35       28:04       56:12     2:02:09     3:09:35     3:29:20   11:10     4:56:46
3991  Daniel Gilchrist       M4044      476/737     4:53:25       28:26       56:47     2:04:50     3:10:26     3:28:01   11:12     4:56:46
3992  Zachary Burke          M2229      499/848     4:49:09       24:41       49:07     1:49:16     3:08:52     3:28:36   11:02     4:56:47
3993  Greg Stalsberg         M2229      500/848     4:52:37       27:35       55:10     1:57:38     3:11:53     3:28:59   11:10     4:56:48
3994  Carol Metz             F4044      193/382     4:49:42       32:29     1:05:45     2:20:47     3:22:56     3:38:11   11:03     4:56:48
3995  Richard Qualheim       M4549      382/610     4:50:59       30:27     1:03:31     2:14:36     3:20:01     3:35:29   11:06     4:56:48
3996  Jason Flateboe         M3034      368/656     4:53:08       28:04       57:39     2:10:35     3:19:41     3:37:08   11:11     4:56:50
3997  Anne Kozlak            F4549      112/252     4:53:28       31:14     1:02:54     2:16:53     3:25:39     3:40:15   11:12     4:56:52
3998  Celia Kohrman          F3539      241/482     4:49:49       30:58     1:01:09     2:10:16     3:17:20     3:32:23   11:04     4:56:53
3999  Amy Miller             F3034      240/499     4:49:57       30:27       59:59     2:07:56     3:12:25     3:28:44   11:04     4:56:53
4000  Annette Paetzel        F4044      194/382     4:48:14       33:52     1:09:58     2:27:51     3:28:01     3:42:46   11:00     4:56:55
4001  Tom Henke              M4044      477/737     4:48:21       31:06     1:01:21     2:13:10     3:20:27     3:36:11   11:00     4:56:57
4002  Jill Bydalek           F4044      195/382     4:52:42       28:24       58:17     2:07:56     3:14:24     3:31:32   11:10     4:56:57
4003  Richard Bailly         M6064       45/111     4:56:02       28:15       56:17     1:59:06     2:57:18     3:15:38   11:18     4:56:59
4004  Michele Matheny        F2229      455/949     4:53:40       26:44       53:31     2:00:02     3:05:17     3:23:37   11:13     4:57:00
4005  Melissa Wittgenstein   F3034      241/499     4:52:35       29:23       59:41     2:12:34     3:20:23     3:36:37   11:10     4:57:00
4006  Scott Miller           M2229      501/848     4:51:25       31:31     1:02:24     2:14:36     3:21:34     3:38:21   11:07     4:57:02

Generated February 11, 2026 at 3:11 PM 40/72



Medtronic Twin Cities Marathon - 2007 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4007  Mike Lavoie            M3539      432/720     4:49:52       27:01       54:39     2:02:44     3:10:05     3:27:36   11:04     4:57:02
4008  Agustin Pesqueira      M4549      383/610     4:52:26       29:19       59:03     2:09:19     3:15:42     3:32:52   11:10     4:57:05
4009  Cristy Snellgroves     F4044      196/382     4:55:59       29:48       59:47     2:11:05     3:24:23     3:41:30   11:18     4:57:06
4010  Chuck Van Duzee        M7074         6/11     4:55:59       29:48       59:47     2:11:05     3:24:23     3:41:30   11:18     4:57:07
4011  Scott Cavanaugh        M4549      384/610     4:48:52       29:54     1:00:04     2:08:28     3:17:11     3:33:42   11:02     4:57:07
4012  Patrick Simones        M3034      369/656     4:53:22       26:45       54:34     2:00:21     3:12:58     3:32:22   11:12     4:57:07
4013  Kathryn Gentner        F4044      197/382     4:51:53       31:43     1:03:53     2:16:20     3:19:09     3:35:15   11:08     4:57:08
4014  Richard Seurer         M5559       99/217     4:51:25       36:16     1:10:01     2:25:09     3:24:39     3:39:29   11:07     4:57:08
4015  Mark Tristani          M4044      478/737     4:51:33       32:10     1:02:22     2:11:26     3:13:23     3:29:57   11:08     4:57:08
4016  Justin Barnes          M2229      502/848     4:51:27       30:24     1:00:47     2:06:55     3:19:08     3:34:45   11:07     4:57:09
4017  Brent Peterson         M4044      479/737     4:52:51       26:56       55:13     2:00:47     3:14:30     3:29:23   11:11     4:57:10
4018  Matthew Campson        M4044      480/737     4:53:52       25:25       50:58     1:51:37     3:02:32     3:23:21   11:13     4:57:11
4019  Ruth Olson             F3539      242/482     4:53:52       27:24       56:40     2:02:02     3:08:36     3:26:59   11:13     4:57:11
4020  Michael Morth          M4044      481/737     4:53:09       29:04       58:18     2:02:58     3:07:43     3:22:41   11:11     4:57:12
4021  Imran Yousufzai        M3539      433/720     4:53:32       27:10       56:10     2:09:01     3:20:34     3:35:06   11:12     4:57:12
4022  Curtis Peternell       M2229      503/848     4:48:26       33:48     1:07:19     2:20:27     3:20:28     3:35:30   11:01     4:57:12
4023  Lisa Chubb             F2229      456/949     4:53:09       28:59       57:36     2:08:30     3:14:22     3:29:33   11:11     4:57:13
4024  Robert Litchy          M3539      434/720     4:53:22       27:10       54:52     2:10:12     3:24:02     3:39:25   11:12     4:57:14
4025  Tom Harrington         M3539      435/720     4:51:41       31:05       59:29     2:11:47     3:20:14     3:36:28   11:08     4:57:14
4026  Laura Aykroyd          F2229      457/949     4:51:44       26:41       54:32     2:05:51     3:13:56     3:31:10   11:08     4:57:15
4027  Peggy Neale            F4044      198/382     4:50:14       31:11     1:02:51     2:15:54     3:20:53     3:36:55   11:05     4:57:15
4028  Julianne Schurman      F2229      458/949     4:51:51       27:49       56:38     2:06:58     3:15:23     3:32:40   11:08     4:57:15
4029  Mark McGreevy          M3034      370/656     4:51:02       32:49     1:05:02     2:16:24     3:20:49     3:35:32   11:06     4:57:15
4030  Karen Gall             F4549      113/252     4:51:53       33:01     1:05:37     2:18:24     3:25:20     3:40:55   11:08     4:57:16
4031  Margaret Vitalis       F3539      243/482     4:50:38       35:06     1:09:01     2:23:08     3:27:07     3:42:26   11:06     4:57:16
4032  Phil Jensen            M2229      504/848     4:48:46       31:32     1:04:37     2:17:42     3:20:52     3:35:35   11:01     4:57:16
4033  Vernantius Summers     M2229      505/848     4:52:41       27:51       56:32     2:05:12     3:12:56     3:31:23   11:10     4:57:17
4034  Deborah Lauzon         F4044      199/382     4:51:07       30:52     1:03:17     2:14:16     3:21:01     3:37:09   11:07     4:57:17
4035  Jeffrey Wosje          M4549      385/610     4:52:12       28:33       57:28     2:04:47     3:15:45     3:32:52   11:09     4:57:18
4036  Laurie Craig           F4549      114/252     4:51:00       34:08     1:07:33     2:20:49     3:22:04     3:37:35   11:06     4:57:21
4037  Nicholas Staber        M2229      506/848     4:52:24       25:23       51:20     1:51:07     2:49:24     3:07:07   11:10     4:57:21
4038  Jason Kraus            M3539      436/720     4:51:23       28:24       56:55     2:04:08     3:17:46     3:34:31   11:07     4:57:22
4039  Don Fritz              M5054      233/414     4:52:40       30:27       59:32     2:07:07     3:13:08     3:29:56   11:10     4:57:23
4040  Christopher Hannaford  M4549      386/610     4:52:54       28:32       56:24     2:02:13     3:11:29     3:29:41   11:11     4:57:23
4041  Thomas Martens         M4044      482/737     4:52:30       29:37       59:44     2:07:52     3:12:25     3:29:00   11:10     4:57:24
4042  Wilbur Meyer           M4044      483/737     4:50:54       30:29       59:47     2:09:41     3:22:58     3:37:44   11:06     4:57:24
4043  Alexandra Koch         F2229      459/949     4:51:22       31:19     1:02:29     2:15:41     3:23:51     3:38:59   11:07     4:57:26
4044  Jared Nichols          M2229      507/848     4:53:14       27:10       53:56     1:58:59     3:08:20     3:29:01   11:12     4:57:26
4045  Morgan Whiterabbit     M0121       86/128     4:54:23       26:49       55:55     2:08:18     3:16:55     3:39:04   11:14     4:57:27
4046  Leiane Thornton        F2229      460/949     4:49:25       31:40     1:03:57     2:13:42     3:21:48     3:37:55   11:03     4:57:27
4047  Tara Brodersen         F3539      244/482     4:52:23       29:20       59:31     2:09:01     3:12:17     3:28:17   11:10     4:57:28
4048  Stacey St Marie        F2229      461/949     4:53:52       27:43       55:29     2:03:48     3:09:59     3:25:47   11:13     4:57:28
4049  Lucas Lembrick         M2229      508/848     4:52:29       28:31       55:52     2:05:19     3:16:05     3:34:18   11:10     4:57:29
4050  Kevin Dolan            M3034      371/656     4:49:38       30:11       59:54     2:08:18     3:14:31     3:31:38   11:03     4:57:30
4051  Chad Thomas            M3539      437/720     4:53:39       26:57       55:32     2:02:52     3:11:39     3:29:39   11:12     4:57:33
4052  Evie Orttel            F2229      462/949     4:53:15       29:10       59:41     2:12:27     3:20:38     3:35:51   11:12     4:57:33
4053  Erik Gillespie         M3539      438/720     4:53:41       26:01       52:51     2:00:35     3:15:53     3:35:26   11:13     4:57:37
4054  Mark Huseboe           M4549      387/610     4:51:02       29:59     1:00:41     2:11:42     3:19:50     3:35:28   11:06     4:57:40
4055  Cole Donahoo           M3034      372/656     4:54:03       27:37       55:34     1:58:05     3:02:11     3:18:06   11:13     4:57:41
4056  Jennifer Ressie        F2229      463/949     4:49:37       31:44     1:03:41     2:09:47     3:15:52     3:31:46   11:03     4:57:42
4057  Michelle Fischer       F2229      464/949     4:49:10       32:12     1:03:32     2:16:56     3:20:32     3:35:58   11:02     4:57:43
4058  John Capouch           M4549      388/610     4:52:21       32:25     1:04:40     2:18:51     3:26:11     3:40:47   11:09     4:57:43
4059  Nicole Nordquist       F2229      465/949     4:53:18       30:17     1:01:21     2:12:59     3:21:35     3:37:35   11:12     4:57:44
4060  David Fielder          M4549      389/610     4:49:30       31:33     1:03:59     2:18:56     3:18:49     3:34:12   11:03     4:57:46
4061  Breanne Dalnes         F2229      466/949     4:51:08       30:23     1:01:10     2:15:21     3:17:19     3:32:58   11:07     4:57:47
4062  Victor Wittgenstein    M3034      373/656     4:53:24       29:23       59:42     2:08:21     3:17:07     3:34:39   11:12     4:57:48
4063  Christine Livingston   F3034      242/499     4:54:04       28:23     1:00:12     2:15:11     3:24:02     3:38:56   11:13     4:57:50
4064  Sergio Guerrero        M4044      484/737     4:53:15       30:34     1:01:15     2:11:49     3:20:13     3:37:15   11:12     4:57:51
4065  Edward Creagan         M6064       46/111     4:53:58       28:45       57:51     2:05:29     3:10:50     3:29:02   11:13     4:57:51
4066  Kimberly Aasness       F3539      245/482     4:53:21       29:19       58:47     2:09:06     3:19:25     3:36:10   11:12     4:57:54
4067  Valerie Neri           F4044      200/382     4:51:24       33:17     1:06:23     2:18:55     3:23:07     3:38:47   11:07     4:57:55
4068  Pallavi Bhosale        F0121       51/122     4:53:41       28:18       58:12     2:05:05     3:09:22     3:28:11   11:13     4:57:56
4069  Alice Zappa            F4044      201/382     4:51:45       33:37     1:04:39     2:16:46     3:23:53     3:40:22   11:08     4:57:58
4070  Mike Lupo              M4549      390/610     4:54:04       26:42       54:31     1:58:53     3:07:50     3:26:00   11:13     4:57:59
4071  Naomi Mraz             F3034      243/499     4:53:57       29:52       59:37     2:07:18     3:09:06     3:27:54   11:13     4:58:00
4072  Jonathan Lynn          M3034      374/656     4:57:03       26:25       52:51     1:53:44     3:01:16     3:19:54   11:20     4:58:02
4073  Matt Strohmayer        M3034      375/656     4:50:38       24:40       50:21     1:49:38     2:56:59     3:16:19   11:06     4:58:03
4074  Mohan Chettiar         M5054      234/414     4:51:25       32:10     1:04:38     2:14:24     3:14:58     3:31:00   11:07     4:58:03
4075  Teresa Meyer           F2229      467/949     4:50:30       32:01     1:04:50     2:16:51     3:19:02     3:34:39   11:05     4:58:06
4076  Tim Schuller           M3539      439/720     4:54:28       27:44       56:36     2:08:20     3:19:21     3:36:20   11:14     4:58:08
4077  David Franke           M5054      235/414     4:54:21       26:24       53:21     1:59:58     3:14:28     3:36:15   11:14     4:58:08
4078  Joel Button            M3539      440/720     4:57:14       24:14       53:37     2:07:07     3:23:59     3:41:02   11:21     4:58:09
4079  Penny Leporte          F4549      115/252     4:51:54       33:22     1:08:56     2:26:36     3:29:58     3:45:35   11:08     4:58:09
4080  Ann Walker             F4044      202/382     4:51:42       31:06     1:02:08     2:12:44     3:18:02     3:35:04   11:08     4:58:11
4081  Joseph Malone          M5054      236/414     4:52:16       29:50       59:24     2:06:43     3:14:14     3:31:50   11:09     4:58:13
4082  Howard Wendland        M5559      100/217     4:55:13       31:21     1:03:59     2:16:04     3:18:27     3:34:16   11:16     4:58:14
4083  Sheri Cayouette        F3539      246/482     4:51:34       30:12     1:00:27     2:12:45     3:20:07     3:35:37   11:08     4:58:14
4084  Richard Miehe          M2229      509/848     4:49:41       30:09     1:00:32     2:05:26     3:10:13     3:28:45   11:03     4:58:16
4085  Emily Schatzlein       F2229      468/949     4:50:18       30:32     1:00:15     2:08:21     3:17:56     3:33:52   11:05     4:58:16
4086  Daniel Schatzlein      M3539      441/720     4:50:19       30:32     1:00:16     2:08:22     3:17:56     3:33:52   11:05     4:58:16
4087  Heather Fairbairn      F3539      247/482     4:51:26       33:40     1:06:31     2:26:57     3:28:55     3:43:30   11:07     4:58:19
4088  Elaine Vassar          F4549      116/252     4:51:00       31:50     1:02:32     2:10:16     3:13:54     3:31:10   11:06     4:58:20
4089  Janeen Van Etten       F3034      244/499     4:52:18       33:14     1:05:50     2:19:31     3:21:05     3:36:07   11:09     4:58:20
4090  Andy Van Etten         M2229      510/848     4:52:18       33:14     1:05:50     2:19:31     3:21:06     3:36:07   11:09     4:58:21
4091  Eric Van Brocklin      M3539      442/720     4:50:47       32:14     1:04:20     2:14:35     3:19:15     3:34:35   11:06     4:58:21
4092  Todd Fayta             M2229      511/848     4:51:30       30:26       59:50     2:06:12     3:13:20     3:30:53   11:08     4:58:21
4093  Robert Evans           M4044      485/737     4:52:38       32:10     1:04:00     2:15:52     3:20:15     3:36:11   11:10     4:58:21
4094  John Prigge            M3034      376/656     4:51:05       31:08     1:01:27     2:08:06     3:11:37     3:29:23   11:07     4:58:22
4095  Ranon Raygor           M2229      512/848     4:50:11       34:00     1:05:51     2:17:44     3:18:43     3:35:25   11:05     4:58:23
4096  Jacqueline Stevermer-B F4044      203/382     4:52:35       30:25     1:00:40     2:11:03     3:19:18     3:35:28   11:10     4:58:24
4097  Ryan Arlt              M3034      377/656     4:51:58       28:40       58:31     2:04:30     3:09:31     3:26:31   11:09     4:58:25
4098  Bill Graves            M4549      391/610     4:50:13       28:20       55:39     2:03:32     3:10:14     3:27:51   11:05     4:58:26
4099  Amy Young              F3539      248/482     4:54:02       29:35       59:19     2:07:00     3:13:34     3:31:40   11:13     4:58:26
4100  Gregory Young          M3539      443/720     4:54:02       29:36       59:19     2:06:59     3:13:34     3:31:40   11:13     4:58:26
4101  Bryce Miller           M2229      513/848     4:53:21       31:36     1:02:20     2:12:19     3:19:53     3:36:02   11:12     4:58:26
4102  John Glawe             M3539      444/720     4:50:47       31:18     1:03:09     2:14:54     3:20:34     3:36:21   11:06     4:58:26
4103  Jadee Furman           F2229      469/949     4:51:47       28:31       56:09     2:03:51     3:13:01     3:34:34   11:08     4:58:26
4104  Jamie Nagel            F2229      470/949     4:50:35       28:22       57:52     2:09:42     3:16:19     3:30:57   11:05     4:58:28
4105  Marilyn Marchetti      F4044      204/382     4:51:13       31:52     1:03:56     2:15:46     3:16:54     3:32:04   11:07     4:58:28
4106  Luke Roller            M2229      514/848     4:51:39       29:48       59:09     2:11:06     3:20:12     3:35:39   11:08     4:58:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4107  Ron Greenberg          M5054      237/414     4:52:23       33:39     1:06:14     2:18:49     3:21:51     3:37:29   11:10     4:58:29
4108  Jodi Timmerman         F2229      471/949     4:51:40       29:48       59:10     2:11:08     3:20:14     3:35:40   11:08     4:58:29
4109  Matt Ulmen             M3539      445/720     4:53:03       30:49     1:01:20     2:09:35     3:13:06     3:31:39   11:11     4:58:32
4110  Anna Love-Mickelson    F3034      245/499     4:50:56       31:51     1:04:47     2:14:36     3:17:19     3:33:16   11:06     4:58:34
4111  Julie Witt             F3034      246/499     4:54:02       27:05       54:33     2:00:59     3:12:27     3:30:42   11:13     4:58:35
4112  Doug Rohall            M4549      392/610     4:58:14       23:59       50:59     1:58:07     3:06:21     3:26:52   11:23     4:58:36
4113  Jane Manno             F5054       52/122     4:53:21       32:18     1:05:31     2:18:32     3:25:44     3:41:42   11:12     4:58:37
4114  Roger Coda             M5054      238/414     4:53:14       27:45       56:19     2:02:08     3:10:21     3:27:51   11:12     4:58:40
4115  Jason Zimmerman        M3034      378/656     4:54:47       27:16       55:23     2:07:47     3:18:22     3:36:06   11:15     4:58:40
4116  Brittaney Olson        F0121       52/122     4:52:31       30:01     1:02:16     2:11:00     3:15:38     3:32:40   11:10     4:58:41
4117  Jill Rietema           F0121       53/122     4:52:30       30:00     1:02:16     2:10:59     3:15:38     3:32:39   11:10     4:58:41
4118  Diane Smith            F2229      472/949     4:54:46       28:05       57:08     2:06:26     3:11:55     3:28:57   11:15     4:58:43
4119  Jamie Taylor           F2229      473/949     4:53:38       30:36     1:01:37     2:15:20     3:24:39     3:40:48   11:12     4:58:44
4120  Gretchen Haselbauer    F0121       54/122     4:50:07       33:07     1:05:55     2:19:17     3:22:19     3:37:51   11:04     4:58:44
4121  Ronald Zelinsky        M4549      393/610     4:49:58       32:22     1:04:32     2:16:13     3:19:23     3:36:14   11:04     4:58:46
4122  Sarah Hubert           F2229      474/949     4:54:05       31:09     1:03:31     2:16:08     3:20:56     3:37:00   11:13     4:58:46
4123  Janet Muroski          F3539      249/482     4:49:35       33:02     1:06:37     2:18:30     3:21:21     3:36:31   11:03     4:58:47
4124  Rachelle Adams         F4044      205/382     4:52:21       35:38     1:09:58     2:24:05     3:28:02     3:43:17   11:10     4:58:54
4125  Lora Dosen             F4549      117/252     4:54:08       30:20     1:00:21     2:11:58     3:18:57     3:35:13   11:14     4:58:54
4126  Cynthia Wells          F4044      206/382     4:53:38       30:22     1:03:37     2:16:26     3:22:33     3:37:55   11:12     4:58:56
4127  Stephen Runquist       M4044      486/737     4:51:53       33:28     1:06:41     2:20:08     3:22:47     3:38:33   11:08     4:58:57
4128  Erica Edwardson        F2229      475/949     4:53:05       31:20     1:03:45     2:16:12     3:21:35     3:38:04   11:11     4:58:58
4129  Stephanie Peterson     F2229      476/949     4:53:05       31:20     1:03:45     2:16:34     3:21:35     3:38:04   11:11     4:58:58
4130  Daniel Rogan           M4044      487/737     4:52:54       31:03     1:03:12     2:12:39     3:19:48     3:36:29   11:11     4:58:59
4131  Jennie Manrodt         F2229      477/949     4:54:50       31:16     1:02:26     2:14:28     3:22:49     3:38:15   11:15     4:59:01
4132  Gregory Luce           M4044      488/737     4:51:57       30:41     1:02:04     2:15:57     3:19:18     3:33:15   11:09     4:59:02
4133  Matthew Larson         M2229      515/848     4:54:26       22:43       46:23     1:47:34     3:02:10     3:21:42   11:14     4:59:04
4134  Edward Maslowski       M6064       47/111     4:52:42       30:00     1:00:41     2:09:40     3:17:34     3:33:57   11:10     4:59:04
4135  Dave Ryan              M4044      489/737     4:50:43       33:41     1:07:22     2:21:29     3:24:11     3:38:50   11:06     4:59:05
4136  Timothy Blighton       M3539      446/720     4:54:27       30:41     1:02:04     2:11:41     3:16:30     3:33:29   11:14     4:59:07
4137  John Telega            M3539      447/720     4:53:23       28:34       53:47     1:54:44     2:59:27     3:18:12   11:12     4:59:10
4138  Christopher Nisbet     M3539      448/720     4:54:30       27:51       57:45     2:07:58     3:21:05     3:38:09   11:14     4:59:11
4139  Carmen Cook            F3034      247/499     4:50:23       32:11     1:03:07     2:14:25     3:18:47     3:35:57   11:05     4:59:11
4140  Sarah Croteau          F3034      248/499     4:54:00       30:26     1:01:13     2:13:34     3:21:47     3:37:41   11:13     4:59:12
4141  David Robinson         M4044      490/737     4:53:24       28:03       57:00     2:07:48     3:13:44     3:30:26   11:12     4:59:12
4142  Emily Hildebrant       F2229      478/949     4:54:04       31:05     1:01:48     2:15:19     3:21:23     3:37:38   11:13     4:59:13
4143  Christine Cook         F2229      479/949     4:50:25       32:11     1:03:08     2:14:24     3:18:46     3:35:57   11:05     4:59:14
4144  Juli Currie            F3539      250/482     4:58:03       25:42       52:09     1:53:43     3:41:40     3:55:17   11:23     4:59:14
4145  Dion Fox               M3539      449/720     4:52:57       29:39       59:28     2:12:13     3:19:21     3:36:16   11:11     4:59:15
4146  Nichole Wright         F2229      480/949     4:51:47       32:24     1:05:32     2:18:11     3:23:10     3:37:44   11:08     4:59:15
4147  Karen Davison          F3034      249/499     4:56:09       25:37       52:21     2:05:02     3:15:04     3:31:39   11:18     4:59:15
4148  Lloyd Young            M75UP          2/4     4:58:51       30:59     1:02:22     2:15:09     3:24:47     3:40:46   11:24     4:59:19
4149  Patrick Daems          M5559      101/217     4:55:23       28:35       57:26     2:08:08     3:21:06     3:37:01   11:16     4:59:25
4150  Dan Radcliffe          M4549      394/610     4:52:40       32:00     1:02:19     2:10:12     3:16:44     3:34:07   11:10     4:59:25
4151  Justin Hudalla         M3034      379/656     4:54:02       30:14     1:01:42     2:13:14     3:19:00     3:36:06   11:13     4:59:26
4152  Jen Ree                F3034      250/499     4:56:23       24:53       50:42     1:49:43     2:42:38     3:00:09   11:19     4:59:28
4153  Steven Illg            M5054      239/414     4:58:10       29:11       59:21     2:12:29     3:22:35     3:39:05   11:23     4:59:28
4154  Brad Lippmann          M2229      516/848     4:54:36       29:06       59:05     2:07:53     3:16:34     3:34:28   11:15     4:59:29
4155  Jenora Haxton          F3034      251/499     4:51:43       33:42     1:05:56     2:17:23     3:21:18     3:38:10   11:08     4:59:31
4156  Matt Goldfine          M2229      517/848     4:51:42       30:22       59:58     2:09:39     3:16:30     3:33:36   11:08     4:59:32
4157  Shane Burke            M2229      518/848     4:56:20       26:14       53:19     1:57:50     3:08:03     3:25:37   11:19     4:59:32
4158  Katy Muenster          F2229      481/949     4:54:10       30:39     1:01:18     2:12:10     3:14:38     3:31:23   11:14     4:59:34
4159  Laura Burant           F2229      482/949     4:52:39       32:59     1:05:08     2:16:22     3:26:28     3:44:41   11:10     4:59:34
4160  Mike Noffz             M3034      380/656     4:55:10       26:34       53:05     1:57:59     3:09:09     3:32:07   11:16     4:59:35
4161  Eric Carlson           M2229      519/848     4:55:31       27:35       55:35     2:07:55     3:18:28     3:34:14   11:17     4:59:36
4162  Tamara Vos             F3539      251/482     4:53:52       31:47     1:04:04     2:17:47     3:23:14     3:39:19   11:13     4:59:36
4163  Scott Palmer           M0121       87/128     4:54:31       28:29       55:02     1:55:30     3:09:39     3:26:12   11:14     4:59:37
4164  Leah Popp              F2229      483/949     4:54:12       27:48       57:46     2:11:17     3:20:31     3:36:37   11:14     4:59:38
4165  Craig Swanson          M3539      450/720     4:55:21       29:46     1:00:51     2:11:14     3:20:23     3:37:59   11:16     4:59:38
4166  Kelly Schwenn          F3034      252/499     4:53:50       32:06     1:03:27     2:13:44     3:19:34     3:36:00   11:13     4:59:39
4167  Bill Perry             M2229      520/848     4:55:25       30:06       59:57     2:08:43     3:17:32     3:34:20   11:17     4:59:41
4168  Julie Shields          F3539      252/482     4:52:24       30:06     1:00:54     2:12:10     3:20:25     3:36:03   11:10     4:59:42
4169  Joette Gdovin Bergeson F3539      253/482     4:55:17       29:04       58:35     2:12:18     3:24:07     3:40:50   11:16     4:59:42
4170  Andrew Willingham      M4044      491/737     4:54:11       28:10       57:01     2:05:34     3:16:49     3:31:59   11:14     4:59:45
4171  Jerry Reger            M5559      102/217     4:53:54       32:07     1:04:30     2:17:36     3:21:56     3:37:21   11:13     4:59:45
4172  Andrew Wood            M4044      492/737     4:55:02       25:47       51:58     2:02:12     3:10:46     3:28:13   11:16     4:59:47
4173  Gary Telega            M6064       48/111     4:53:58       32:45     1:04:27     2:17:05     3:24:46     3:39:16   11:13     4:59:47
4174  James Dohnalek         M4549      395/610     4:53:05       31:21     1:01:06     2:14:21     3:24:35     3:40:38   11:11     4:59:47
4175  Gary Schram            M4549      396/610     4:53:36       30:16     1:04:53     2:11:06     3:15:34     3:32:47   11:12     4:59:47
4176  Katie Bates            F0121       55/122     4:53:13       33:34     1:06:58     2:20:36     3:21:03     3:36:03   11:11     4:59:47
4177  Robert Bates           M5054      240/414     4:53:14       33:33     1:06:58     2:20:37     3:21:02     3:36:02   11:12     4:59:48
4178  Jon Jensen             M4044      493/737     4:51:39       30:57     1:00:57     2:06:08     3:08:35     3:25:36   11:08     4:59:48
4179  Ian Rapson             M2229      521/848     4:52:12       32:08     1:01:41     2:09:24     3:13:49     3:30:32   11:09     4:59:49
4180  Kristina Visness       F2229      484/949     4:53:17       34:12     1:07:52     2:23:36     3:25:54     3:41:20   11:12     4:59:50
4181  Brent Wartner          M3539      451/720     4:53:52       26:35       56:31     2:03:21     3:12:49     3:31:43   11:13     4:59:50
4182  Carter Massey          M3034      381/656     4:54:58       31:25     1:04:30     2:15:55     3:17:05     3:32:57   11:15     4:59:51
4183  Matt Toburen           M2229      522/848     4:54:42       30:55     1:01:48     2:11:12     3:12:24     3:28:33   11:15     4:59:52
4184  Curt Kukert            M3539      452/720     4:54:44       26:34       53:25     1:58:37     3:07:41     3:26:34   11:15     4:59:52
4185  Mari Lynn Dare         F4044      207/382     4:54:52       29:49     1:00:20     2:08:51     3:19:23     3:36:27   11:15     4:59:52
4186  George Spears          M2229      523/848     4:52:28       27:53       56:20     2:03:12     3:07:45     3:21:12   11:10     4:59:53
4187  Douglas Fairbanks      M5559      103/217     4:56:41       24:25       49:17     2:02:55     3:11:58     3:26:52   11:19     4:59:54
4188  Joe Spears             M2229      524/848     4:52:28       27:53       56:18     1:59:21     2:52:47     3:08:42   11:10     4:59:54
4189  Justus Keenan          M2229      525/848     4:55:00       27:44       55:47     2:00:25     3:10:41     3:25:57   11:16     4:59:56
4190  Brian Pugh             M4549      397/610     4:55:24       27:32       55:37     2:01:14     3:05:36     3:24:06   11:16     4:59:57
4191  Arun Natarajan         M3539      453/720     4:55:28       27:07       55:15     2:06:13     3:12:43     3:29:31   11:17     4:59:58
4192  Jason Kaufman          M3034      382/656     4:56:23       27:54       56:05     2:03:26     3:13:12     3:32:00   11:19     4:59:59
4193  Nicholas Kothe         M2229      526/848     4:54:27       33:28     1:05:25     2:15:24     3:16:31     3:31:56   11:14     5:00:02
4194  Cheryl Lindgren        F4044      208/382     4:56:17       28:21       59:58     2:17:24     3:26:36     3:43:03   11:19     5:00:03
4195  Mark Honda             M4044      494/737     4:55:13       30:03     1:00:32     2:10:06     3:18:37     3:35:21   11:16     5:00:04
4196  Richard Warzecha       M4044      495/737     4:51:42       26:52       52:25     1:54:36     3:04:48     3:22:58   11:08     5:00:05
4197  Aimee Anthony          F2229      485/949     4:55:10       31:10     1:02:32     2:14:31     3:22:33     3:39:55   11:16     5:00:05
4198  Allyson Therien        F2229      486/949     4:52:57       31:04     1:03:13     2:17:37     3:22:44     3:38:46   11:11     5:00:06
4199  Andrew Draper          M2229      527/848     4:53:40       29:07       54:52     1:55:58     2:57:42     3:16:08   11:13     5:00:07
4200  Tomme Bjerke           F3539      254/482     4:56:33       29:41     1:00:27     2:17:42     3:26:55     3:43:16   11:19     5:00:08
4201  Christopher Olson      M4044      496/737     4:53:34       30:55     1:01:00     2:08:39     3:13:29     3:30:06   11:12     5:00:09
4202  David Mansfield        M3034      383/656     4:54:14       31:23     1:03:59     2:10:02     3:10:16     3:28:17   11:14     5:00:10
4203  Michelle Dennhardt     F4044      209/382     4:52:00       32:00     1:03:25     2:14:57     3:20:46     3:37:12   11:09     5:00:11
4204  Krista Gates           F2229      487/949     4:55:16       29:22     1:01:21     2:15:48     3:20:48     3:36:01   11:16     5:00:13
4205  Brett Carter           M4549      398/610     4:55:06       31:41     1:02:35     2:13:26     3:19:34     3:38:42   11:16     5:00:13
4206  Kenneth Prine          M4549      399/610     4:56:24       28:53       57:12     2:04:48     3:15:05     3:33:05   11:19     5:00:14
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4207  Christopher Wanner     M3539      454/720     4:54:29       28:54       56:13     2:01:23     3:09:52     3:27:30   11:14     5:00:15
4208  Wayne Tieman           M5559      104/217     4:55:04       31:10     1:02:19     2:12:06     3:18:57     3:37:15   11:16     5:00:15
4209  Michael Swanson        M3539      455/720     4:55:44       27:05       53:52     1:55:31     3:02:23     3:20:39   11:17     5:00:16
4210  Holly Balfour          F3539      255/482     4:55:27       34:40     1:10:38     2:28:44     3:33:18     3:47:47   11:17     5:00:16
4211  Gabor Bartok           M4044      497/737     4:55:40       28:57       56:43     2:12:07     3:21:18     3:39:57   11:17     5:00:18
4212  Rex Huttes             M5559      105/217     4:56:01       30:49     1:02:14     2:13:25     3:16:53     3:33:51   11:18     5:00:18
4213  Matthew Sather         M2229      528/848     4:55:09       27:13       54:05     1:57:21     3:10:37     3:31:42   11:16     5:00:20
4214  James Price            M5559      106/217     4:51:32       32:33     1:04:58     2:17:03     3:21:02     3:36:41   11:08     5:00:20
4215  Carl Brandt            M4044      498/737     4:56:23       27:42       55:47     2:03:28     3:10:53     3:28:21   11:19     5:00:22
4216  Dana Finucan           F3539      256/482     4:56:51       27:00       55:33     2:06:18     3:19:51     3:37:06   11:20     5:00:23
4217  Roberta Duren          F4549      118/252     4:56:51       27:00       55:33     2:06:18     3:19:50     3:37:05   11:20     5:00:23
4218  Steve Schmitt          M5054      241/414     4:59:32       25:30       51:26     1:50:24     2:55:57     3:18:51   11:26     5:00:25
4219  Zach Pierce            M3034      384/656     4:56:16       33:19     1:06:49     2:22:07     3:29:24     3:45:18   11:18     5:00:26
4220  David Pogatchnik       M6064       49/111     4:53:32       30:37     1:01:32     2:08:03     3:16:27     3:33:10   11:12     5:00:27
4221  Mary Sinjem            F4044      210/382     4:55:54       29:49       59:14     2:08:52     3:17:01     3:33:39   11:18     5:00:27
4222  Timothy Boyer          M3539      456/720     4:54:52       35:03     1:09:52     2:23:58     3:29:15     3:43:38   11:15     5:00:27
4223  Terry Heiliger         M4549      400/610     4:55:58       28:31       56:23     2:02:16     3:07:01     3:24:21   11:18     5:00:28
4224  Kristin Bauer          F2229      488/949     4:52:20       33:05     1:07:50     2:21:11     3:23:55     3:38:47   11:09     5:00:30
4225  Sarah Paige Hagstrom   F2229      489/949     4:52:40       32:38     1:05:30     2:21:08     3:26:49     3:41:54   11:10     5:00:30
4226  Kristine Voge          F2229      490/949     4:53:52       30:40     1:01:12     2:13:35     3:22:21     3:39:35   11:13     5:00:31
4227  Cammy McDermott        F3034      253/499     4:55:48       30:29     1:02:05     2:14:03     3:19:53     3:36:33   11:17     5:00:31
4228  Mark Curtis            M4044      499/737     4:56:08       26:25       56:19     2:07:47     3:18:54     3:34:54   11:18     5:00:32
4229  Randy Hager            M4549      401/610     4:52:42       28:42       56:23     1:59:41     3:02:50     3:21:01   11:10     5:00:32
4230  Aaron Stang            M3539      457/720     4:56:59       25:24       50:38     2:01:19     3:14:14     3:33:14   11:20     5:00:34
4231  Philip Ryan            M4549      402/610     4:55:56       30:19     1:00:55     2:08:37     3:13:52     3:33:53   11:18     5:00:35
4232  Matthew Huberty        M4044      500/737     4:51:25       31:06     1:01:24     2:07:12     3:14:10     3:29:20   11:07     5:00:35
4233  Anne Hoeschen          F3034      254/499     4:55:09       33:09     1:07:44     2:23:10     3:27:00     3:42:54   11:16     5:00:35
4234  William Ryan           M0121       88/128     4:55:57       30:19     1:00:54     2:08:36     3:13:52     3:33:53   11:18     5:00:37
4235  Eric Ford              M3034      385/656     4:56:51       26:54       54:22     1:59:20     3:11:35     3:30:36   11:20     5:00:37
4236  Barbara Keenan         F3034      255/499     4:55:25       31:00     1:02:32     2:18:59     3:26:07     3:41:59   11:17     5:00:37
4237  Carl Brust             M5054      242/414     4:55:23       30:46     1:01:41     2:10:43     3:18:09     3:34:32   11:16     5:00:38
4238  Cynthia Swetz          F3034      256/499     4:54:57       32:03     1:04:25     2:17:28     3:24:05     3:39:37   11:15     5:00:38
4239  Lanny Brown            M5559      107/217     4:55:53       30:04     1:01:09     2:12:45     3:18:34     3:35:09   11:18     5:00:39
4240  Bonnie Brilowski       F3539      257/482     4:55:51       32:17     1:04:34     2:14:53     3:14:39     3:29:28   11:18     5:00:39
4241  Dennis Nolan           M6064       50/111     4:55:41       32:18     1:03:38     2:13:32     3:16:27     3:32:32   11:17     5:00:39
4242  Paul Cornelius         M5054      243/414     4:53:18       28:55       56:39     2:02:21     3:11:45     3:30:16   11:12     5:00:40
4243  Shelly Reinholdt       F2229      491/949     4:53:00       32:54     1:03:58     2:09:56     3:16:30     3:33:01   11:11     5:00:41
4244  John Wolfram           M4549      403/610     4:57:00       26:54       56:10     2:09:28     3:19:50     3:36:55   11:20     5:00:41
4245  Eric Lacher            M3539      458/720     4:54:24       28:51       56:25     2:02:59     3:11:58     3:28:13   11:14     5:00:43
4246  John Shroyer           M4044      501/737     4:52:57       29:01       57:15     2:02:11     3:11:34     3:31:56   11:11     5:00:46
4247  Brian Legried          M4549      404/610     4:51:41       33:38     1:09:48     2:27:44     3:29:01     3:43:57   11:08     5:00:48
4248  Emily Sherry           F3034      257/499     4:52:08       33:05     1:05:53     2:19:31     3:26:16     3:41:10   11:09     5:00:48
4249  Elizabeth Lindeman     F2229      492/949     4:54:10       30:32     1:00:26     2:07:52     3:14:11     3:31:20   11:14     5:00:49
4250  Pete Palmer            M4549      405/610     4:55:10       32:03     1:03:35     2:13:03     3:18:47     3:35:17   11:16     5:00:49
4251  John Bergquist         M3034      386/656     4:52:44       28:43       56:45     2:07:55     3:17:28     3:33:11   11:10     5:00:49
4252  Timothy Pryor          M4044      502/737     4:56:47       30:36     1:01:06     2:09:04     3:16:22     3:33:23   11:20     5:00:50
4253  Clint Powell           M5559      108/217     4:59:37       25:42       52:08     1:53:13     3:06:10     3:26:43   11:26     5:00:51
4254  Sara Dietrich          F4044      211/382     4:55:28       33:16     1:05:06     2:16:11     3:23:13     3:39:43   11:17     5:00:52
4255  Jill Chang             F3034      258/499     4:54:49       33:23     1:06:56     2:21:42     3:23:51     3:39:37   11:15     5:00:53
4256  Shawn Silver           M4044      503/737     4:56:24       28:14       58:58     2:10:43     3:21:55     3:37:49   11:19     5:00:53
4257  Govindarajan Rajagopal M3539      459/720     4:55:41       32:13     1:04:05     2:15:09     3:18:27     3:33:51   11:17     5:00:55
4258  Manuel Vega Zepeda     M3034      387/656     4:51:54       30:37       59:06     2:05:14     3:16:53     3:34:15   11:08     5:00:55
4259  Brian Lewis            M3034      388/656     4:56:38       29:00       58:16     2:08:32     3:15:56     3:33:23   11:19     5:00:56
4260  Miguel Tristani-Kendra M5054      244/414     4:55:22       32:09     1:02:21     2:15:27     3:24:04     3:41:32   11:16     5:00:58
4261  Jackie Culp            F4549      119/252     4:57:16       27:16       55:55     2:03:36     3:10:30     3:28:40   11:21     5:00:59
4262  Patty Huss             F3539      258/482     4:55:14       30:11     1:01:54     2:13:49     3:23:07     3:38:18   11:16     5:00:59
4263  Cody Fitzpatrick       M0121       89/128     4:54:49       25:49       52:18     1:57:41     3:14:20     3:30:32   11:15     5:01:00
4264  Tim French             M2229      529/848     4:57:13       28:49       58:46     2:11:14     3:19:59     3:37:07   11:21     5:01:02
4265  Kristi Rodda           F2229      493/949     4:57:13       28:08       57:00     2:11:13     3:19:58     3:37:06   11:21     5:01:03
4266  Michael Oltmanns       M5054      245/414     4:56:44       30:00     1:00:04     2:07:15     3:11:30     3:29:58   11:20     5:01:03
4267  Carolyn Powers         F4044      212/382     4:57:56       30:08     1:01:59     2:22:00     3:33:02     3:48:20   11:22     5:01:03
4268  Brenda Thorn           F4044      213/382     4:55:34       34:43     1:09:50     2:28:21     3:31:28     3:46:41   11:17     5:01:03
4269  Joshua Will            M3539      460/720     4:52:19       29:05       57:52     2:04:19     3:15:18     3:31:57   11:09     5:01:04
4270  Kenneth Kytta          M3539      461/720     4:58:00       26:48       54:56     2:01:53     3:15:03     3:30:49   11:22     5:01:06
4271  Russell Wicklund       M4044      504/737     4:54:18       29:01       58:20     2:06:43     3:15:23     3:33:03   11:14     5:01:07
4272  Cathy Burrell          F5054       53/122     4:55:49       30:58     1:03:11     2:17:16     3:21:26     3:37:39   11:17     5:01:08
4273  Sheila Pilney          F4044      214/382     4:53:59       32:22     1:05:53     2:24:53     3:30:12     3:45:43   11:13     5:01:09
4274  Christine Mehrer       F3034      259/499     4:52:30       33:05     1:05:53     2:19:35     3:26:16     3:41:11   11:10     5:01:11
4275  Scott Gal              M2229      530/848     4:54:31       30:59     1:00:23     2:07:08     3:09:06     3:26:04   11:14     5:01:11
4276  Michael Gutterman      M3539      462/720     4:53:19       29:34       58:34     2:06:31     3:13:32     3:29:44   11:12     5:01:13
4277  Lisa Shepherd          F2229      494/949     4:53:00       31:52     1:03:18     2:14:54     3:18:49     3:35:16   11:11     5:01:14
4278  Patricia Torchia       F4549      120/252     4:55:36       31:47     1:02:55     2:14:10     3:22:00     3:37:23   11:17     5:01:14
4279  Maren Viland           F2229      495/949     4:54:08       34:11     1:07:30     2:19:47     3:25:31     3:41:07   11:14     5:01:14
4280  Todd Eschweiler        M3539      463/720     4:56:46       26:58       55:44     2:03:56     3:13:12     3:31:25   11:20     5:01:15
4281  Robert Rodriguez       M5559      109/217     4:55:34       34:44     1:09:45     2:23:01     3:27:15     3:41:57   11:17     5:01:15
4282  Louis Vander Streek    M2229      531/848     4:54:25       33:12     1:04:22     2:14:46     3:20:20     3:36:32   11:14     5:01:18
4283  Lance Morgan           M2229      532/848     4:54:19       30:14     1:00:32     2:09:15     3:21:51     3:38:24   11:14     5:01:18
4284  Mary Asche             F3034      260/499     4:56:59       28:33       58:35     2:12:05     3:19:41     3:35:51   11:20     5:01:18
4285  Mark Hegg              M2229      533/848     4:57:25       29:30       59:51     2:10:20     3:20:35     3:36:52   11:21     5:01:23
4286  Melissa Gettel         F0121       56/122     4:57:16       27:42       57:07     2:10:44     3:22:44     3:39:32   11:21     5:01:23
4287  Kay Minn               F3034      261/499     4:57:15       28:05       56:25     2:11:08     3:20:09     3:35:10   11:21     5:01:23
4288  Bill Lehn              M4044      505/737     4:56:27       29:02       58:35     2:07:30     3:16:17     3:32:37   11:19     5:01:23
4289  Beth Livingston        F5054       54/122     4:54:14       29:37       59:45     2:07:47     3:12:59     3:30:11   11:14     5:01:24
4290  Brad Canham            M4044      506/737     4:53:23       28:34       57:16     2:04:23     3:14:02     3:31:29   11:12     5:01:24
4291  Travis Pizel           M3034      389/656     4:57:26       27:16       55:09     2:06:47     3:22:10     3:37:46   11:21     5:01:25
4292  Chuck Miller           M4549      406/610     4:56:16       32:22     1:02:56     2:15:22     3:21:39     3:37:45   11:18     5:01:26
4293  Kimberly Bjustrom      F4044      215/382     4:56:38       30:58     1:03:04     2:16:53     3:22:12     3:38:13   11:19     5:01:28
4294  Jennifer Worrel        F2229      496/949     4:57:18       29:05       59:53     2:11:14     3:21:16     3:38:38   11:21     5:01:30
4295  Jill Jewell            F3539      259/482     4:56:56       28:38       58:06     2:18:28     3:33:07     3:46:55   11:20     5:01:31
4296  Joseph Conway          M5054      246/414     4:56:16       29:55     1:01:14     2:11:30     3:19:45     3:35:40   11:18     5:01:31
4297  Jim MacIasek           M5559      110/217     4:57:10       29:04       56:41     2:00:30     3:11:15     3:29:04   11:21     5:01:31
4298  Marc Baumel            M2229      534/848     4:57:49       27:27       55:06     1:59:21     3:10:51     3:28:50   11:22     5:01:32
4299  Wayne Linderman        M3539      464/720     4:57:47       28:12       58:09     2:13:21     3:22:56     3:39:29   11:22     5:01:32
4300  Jeremiah Miller        M3034      390/656     4:55:19       30:07     1:01:09     2:19:26     3:29:03     3:45:04   11:16     5:01:33
4301  Emily Hammar           F2229      497/949     4:57:02       29:20       59:43     2:13:43     3:27:54     3:43:32   11:20     5:01:38
4302  Cj Garcia              M2229      535/848     4:56:43       28:27       57:48     2:04:44     3:05:01     3:21:12   11:19     5:01:38
4303  Betty Quinn            F4549      121/252     4:56:44       32:03     1:05:35     2:29:30     3:32:35     3:47:09   11:20     5:01:39
4304  Michele Swing          F2229      498/949     4:58:09       30:00     1:01:40     2:20:33     3:30:05     3:47:08   11:23     5:01:39
4305  Tiffany White          F2229      499/949     4:53:23       30:06     1:03:55     2:19:09     3:27:43     3:43:41   11:12     5:01:40
4306  Adam Drahos            M3034      391/656     4:58:11       23:21       49:09     1:56:20     3:08:48     3:27:46   11:23     5:01:42
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4307  Allen Porter           M5054      247/414     4:57:48       28:33       56:40     2:07:24     3:17:35     3:36:03   11:22     5:01:43
4308  Jay Styba              M3539      465/720     4:58:26       26:42       54:01     2:03:07     3:15:57     3:34:06   11:23     5:01:43
4309  Aaron Windels          M2229      536/848     4:53:35       28:43       56:11     2:01:08     3:12:00     3:28:43   11:12     5:01:44
4310  Jaime Velarde          M3539      466/720     4:56:14       31:22     1:03:10     2:13:43     3:19:44     3:35:05   11:18     5:01:44
4311  Kara Pietila           F0121       57/122     4:57:14       33:12     1:06:08     2:23:43     3:23:03     3:38:50   11:21     5:01:45
4312  Sara Storm             F0121       58/122     4:56:25       28:30       58:19     2:09:16     3:21:45     3:38:00   11:19     5:01:45
4313  Timothy Hanson         M4044      507/737     4:54:09       30:54     1:02:50     2:13:36     3:19:21     3:35:15   11:14     5:01:46
4314  Christina Briggs       F3539      260/482     4:56:51       33:03     1:09:39     2:24:04     3:27:43     3:43:21   11:20     5:01:48
4315  Barry Haukoos          M4044      508/737     4:56:52       33:03     1:09:40     2:24:05     3:27:44     3:43:22   11:20     5:01:48
4316  Ken Omath              M4549      407/610     4:58:03       26:49       55:00     2:01:58     3:06:07     3:23:04   11:23     5:01:49
4317  Anna Pieper            F2229      500/949     4:57:09       30:42     1:02:03     2:19:19     3:25:36     3:41:43   11:20     5:01:49
4318  Maureen Johnston       F4549      122/252     4:56:59       30:58     1:03:03     2:16:53     3:22:12     3:38:12   11:20     5:01:50
4319  Lisa Bietau            F4549      123/252     4:55:41       30:17     1:01:48     2:10:41     3:26:28     3:42:38   11:17     5:01:52
4320  Michael Landwehr       M3539      467/720     4:57:08       28:00       55:30     1:57:53     3:00:26     3:19:05   11:20     5:01:52
4321  John Pupkes            M5054      248/414     4:54:28       32:22     1:05:34     2:21:26     3:29:50     3:43:50   11:14     5:01:55
4322  Cory Walker            M2229      537/848     4:55:55       28:03       55:58     2:05:32     3:19:10     3:36:42   11:18     5:01:56
4323  Kevin Frendin          M2229      538/848     4:54:02       33:48     1:06:23     2:16:49     3:18:01     3:34:20   11:13     5:01:58
4324  Debbie Sturman         F5054       55/122     4:55:14       34:22     1:07:24     2:22:38     3:27:48     3:42:52   11:16     5:01:58
4325  Heather Neilson-Clayto F4549      124/252     4:56:15       35:07     1:10:21     2:28:43     3:31:19     3:46:26   11:18     5:01:59
4326  Glenn Giefer           M5054      249/414     4:57:42       30:41       59:42     2:11:59     3:22:24     3:39:39   11:22     5:02:00
4327  David Monaghan         M4549      408/610     4:52:56       30:03       58:59     2:06:23     3:05:04     3:21:26   11:11     5:02:01
4328  Ronald Walsh           M4549      409/610     4:53:42       31:16     1:01:35     2:10:07     3:19:10     3:35:40   11:13     5:02:02
4329  Rachel Karel           F2229      501/949     4:57:45       29:01       59:04     2:13:46     3:26:16     3:43:43   11:22     5:02:03
4330  Johanna Ecklund        F2229      502/949     4:57:45       29:01       59:04     2:13:46     3:26:16     3:43:44   11:22     5:02:03
4331  Lawrence Morries       M3539      468/720     4:57:59       33:55     1:06:28     2:18:12     3:21:46     3:37:56   11:22     5:02:05
4332  Lance Oyen             M3539      469/720     4:57:16       29:45     1:00:12     2:10:44     3:23:37     3:40:28   11:21     5:02:05
4333  Andrew Gosiak          M3539      470/720     4:55:09       30:47     1:02:13     2:15:39     3:24:25     3:40:26   11:16     5:02:07
4334  Aaron Parker           M3034      392/656     4:57:49       28:23       55:47     2:00:47     3:11:50     3:28:23   11:22     5:02:08
4335  Tanya Poshusta         F2229      503/949     4:56:49       29:38       58:39     2:09:56     3:18:59     3:34:51   11:20     5:02:08
4336  Dennis Hahn            M5054      250/414     5:01:50       23:43       48:12     1:46:51     2:41:58     2:56:19   11:31     5:02:09
4337  Jeff Apostol           M2229      539/848     4:57:49       28:23       55:47     2:00:47     3:11:50     3:28:23   11:22     5:02:09
4338  Chris Erbes            M3539      471/720     4:56:55       29:41       59:30     2:06:25     3:15:38     3:33:21   11:20     5:02:10
4339  Karen McCormick        F3034      262/499     4:56:18       30:01       59:51     2:07:59     3:09:46     3:29:01   11:19     5:02:10
4340  Sonja Sundgaard        F2229      504/949     4:57:14       29:38       59:23     2:10:29     3:25:10     3:44:41   11:21     5:02:11
4341  Kip Sundgaard          M5054      251/414     4:57:12       29:36       59:21     2:10:27     3:25:08     3:44:41   11:21     5:02:11
4342  Robert Kanieski        M3034      393/656     4:58:16       24:04       50:26     1:55:33     3:04:03     3:24:32   11:23     5:02:11
4343  Michael Raiter         M3034      394/656     4:58:07       28:43       57:07     2:08:56     3:18:55     3:38:20   11:23     5:02:13
4344  John Giraldes          M2229      540/848     4:53:43       32:29     1:05:49     2:19:33     3:25:05     3:40:57   11:13     5:02:13
4345  John Clarke            M5559      111/217     4:57:03       28:00       55:49     2:00:05     3:12:29     3:31:25   11:20     5:02:13
4346  David Hazelton         M6064       51/111     4:58:24       28:58       59:03     2:10:58     3:21:24     3:39:07   11:23     5:02:14
4347  Todd Stromswold        M3539      472/720     4:54:49       32:14     1:05:04     2:18:09     3:24:16     3:39:40   11:15     5:02:14
4348  Alan Sasse             M3539      473/720     4:58:20       26:52       54:38     2:03:17     3:10:30     3:29:16   11:23     5:02:16
4349  Daniel Rossow          M3539      474/720     4:58:11       29:02       58:27     2:03:30     3:10:32     3:30:51   11:23     5:02:17
4350  Regan Hartney          F3034      263/499     4:57:15       29:43       59:59     2:14:15     3:22:39     3:38:29   11:21     5:02:17
4351  Kerri Branson          F3539      261/482     4:57:04       32:02     1:05:32     2:20:30     3:30:56     3:46:20   11:20     5:02:18
4352  Tanya Anderson         F3539      262/482     5:01:31       26:38       55:00     2:04:05     3:10:53     3:28:59   11:30     5:02:18
4353  Jack Daly              M5559      112/217     4:58:34       29:35     1:00:22     2:10:51     3:19:02     3:36:06   11:24     5:02:19
4354  Julie Eibensteiner     F2229      505/949     4:58:49       29:59     1:01:40     2:20:32     3:30:05     3:47:08   11:24     5:02:19
4355  Ed Ray                 M3034      395/656     4:57:20       31:56     1:03:13     2:14:31     3:21:16     3:37:35   11:21     5:02:20
4356  Ron Stark              M4044      509/737     4:53:49       33:00     1:04:30     2:16:08     3:27:32     3:43:08   11:13     5:02:20
4357  Wendy Koenen           F4044      216/382     4:56:51       33:15     1:04:52     2:19:52     3:27:18     3:44:31   11:20     5:02:21
4358  Joe Deluca             M2229      541/848     4:54:16       27:08       52:53     1:53:29     2:56:06     3:14:03   11:14     5:02:21
4359  Jill Spaeth            F4044      217/382     4:55:13       31:17     1:02:53     2:14:23     3:22:17     3:38:23   11:16     5:02:21
4360  Jerry Bunch            M5054      252/414     4:57:28       31:57     1:03:01     2:12:52     3:18:13     3:33:36   11:21     5:02:22
4361  Kevin Andrews          M2229      542/848     4:55:28       30:16     1:00:32     2:03:49     3:00:03     3:15:59   11:17     5:02:22
4362  Kate Brakefield        F2229      506/949     4:57:49       31:42     1:01:52     2:12:38     3:20:29     3:38:56   11:22     5:02:22
4363  Jon McConnell          M4044      510/737     4:59:04       26:33       53:47     1:54:45     3:05:08     3:26:54   11:25     5:02:23
4364  Nathan Anderson        M2229      543/848     4:55:43       28:40       56:25     2:01:18     3:12:24     3:29:30   11:17     5:02:23
4365  Blake Larson           M3034      396/656     4:58:28       26:50       54:40     2:01:53     3:08:44     3:28:46   11:23     5:02:23
4366  Emily Sirek            F2229      507/949     4:57:25       32:05     1:03:12     2:20:24     3:28:55     3:43:58   11:21     5:02:23
4367  Tara Huinker           F2229      508/949     4:55:58       32:50     1:05:26     2:18:35     3:20:23     3:36:55   11:18     5:02:24
4368  Gregory Thompson       M4549      410/610     4:54:43       27:28       54:52     1:55:43     3:05:56     3:24:56   11:15     5:02:26
4369  Samantha Levine        F0121       59/122     4:56:46       34:01     1:07:13     2:23:31     3:27:20     3:43:29   11:20     5:02:26
4370  Jessica Disch          F0121       60/122     4:56:47       34:02     1:07:13     2:23:31     3:27:20     3:43:29   11:20     5:02:26
4371  Terry Stedtfeld        M4044      511/737     4:58:36       28:51       56:41     2:05:23     3:20:24     3:42:04   11:24     5:02:26
4372  Sarah Mesick           F0121       61/122     4:54:35       30:07       58:43     2:03:10     3:06:37     3:24:20   11:15     5:02:28
4373  Terry Schouweiler      M4549      411/610     4:58:48       26:29       53:42     1:56:38     3:05:52     3:24:23   11:24     5:02:28
4374  Jonetta Scotland       F2229      509/949     4:56:46       28:15       58:09     2:11:23     3:18:20     3:34:49   11:20     5:02:29
4375  Andy McClain           M5054      253/414     4:56:29       33:56     1:10:01     2:23:49     3:24:43     3:40:27   11:19     5:02:30
4376  Chris Heim             M3539      475/720     4:55:40       30:38     1:00:20     2:08:37     3:14:57     3:32:47   11:17     5:02:31
4377  Josh Batker            M2229      544/848     4:59:14       26:33       53:48     1:54:45     3:05:09     3:26:55   11:25     5:02:33
4378  Daniel Gaede           M3539      476/720     4:57:37       28:57       57:55     2:05:13     3:12:43     3:34:08   11:22     5:02:33
4379  Timothy Sandry         M5054      254/414     4:54:38       29:03       55:53     2:12:18     3:19:21     3:38:33   11:15     5:02:33
4380  Karen Zwolenski        F4549      125/252     4:58:43       27:51       56:07     2:00:51     3:03:39     3:19:38   11:24     5:02:33
4381  Michael Meissner       M3539      477/720     4:52:58       28:25       59:48     2:09:35     3:16:36     3:34:09   11:11     5:02:34
4382  Dean Opsahl            M5054      255/414     4:55:50       31:01     1:01:18     2:08:39     3:16:22     3:35:24   11:17     5:02:36
4383  Brian Ficek            M4044      512/737     4:56:37       28:37       57:13     2:13:14     3:24:58     3:41:28   11:19     5:02:36
4384  Kathleen Byron         F2229      510/949     4:56:36       27:13       56:28     2:04:26     3:18:37     3:34:06   11:19     5:02:37
4385  Stephanie Lessard      F4044      218/382     4:56:20       29:51     1:01:21     2:16:28     3:25:03     3:41:28   11:19     5:02:37
4386  Christina Bawek        F2229      511/949     4:58:55       28:13       58:17     2:13:39     3:21:11     3:37:30   11:25     5:02:38
4387  Craig Tschautscher     M2229      545/848     4:54:43       26:16       54:43     2:10:05     3:16:03     3:37:23   11:15     5:02:38
4388  Lori Fick              F2229      512/949     4:59:10       28:45       59:39     2:14:07     3:25:13     3:41:39   11:25     5:02:38
4389  Staci McMichael        F3034      264/499     4:59:11       28:44       58:31     2:08:43     3:19:45     3:36:21   11:25     5:02:38
4390  Kim Bozek              F4044      219/382     4:56:06       30:32     1:01:01     2:15:38     3:21:03     3:37:01   11:18     5:02:40
4391  Ian McNamara           M2229      546/848     4:54:04       31:21     1:01:01     2:09:44     3:15:20     3:32:30   11:13     5:02:40
4392  Tamara Netsch          F3034      265/499     4:55:47       30:35     1:00:49     2:11:06     3:19:32     3:36:24   11:17     5:02:40
4393  David Yu               M5559      113/217     4:58:24       28:49       58:32     2:11:26     3:20:40     3:37:31   11:23     5:02:41
4394  Scott Hennen           M4549      412/610     4:54:30       29:49       58:59     2:08:42     3:19:50     3:37:12   11:14     5:02:42
4395  Lisa Tattar            F3034      266/499     4:55:26       29:33     1:00:38     2:10:30     3:23:27     3:39:46   11:17     5:02:42
4396  Jacob Dettmann         M2229      547/848     4:59:00       27:30       56:50     2:09:49     3:20:33     3:38:55   11:25     5:02:44
4397  Adam Cambray           M3034      397/656     4:58:41       29:00       56:30     2:01:39     3:10:22     3:28:14   11:24     5:02:46
4398  Tim Parker             M4044      513/737     4:53:59       33:03     1:06:10     2:20:03     3:28:33     3:44:12   11:13     5:02:47
4399  Dana Villamagna        F3034      267/499     4:59:44       28:41       56:51     2:00:57     3:00:52     3:23:20   11:26     5:02:48
4400  Andrew Villamagna      M3539      478/720     4:59:45       28:41       56:52     2:00:57     3:00:53     3:23:20   11:26     5:02:48
4401  Rich Renikoff          M4549      413/610     4:56:36       30:42     1:00:46     2:09:01     3:13:26     3:31:20   11:19     5:02:50
4402  Mick Ruffini           M4549      414/610     4:58:46       28:06       56:45     2:08:32     3:21:43     3:37:59   11:24     5:02:51
4403  Austin Robinson-Coolid M3034      398/656     4:54:40       31:02     1:01:01     2:08:15     3:16:07     3:36:11   11:15     5:02:51
4404  Scott Propson          M3034      399/656     4:54:40       31:02     1:01:16     2:08:15     3:16:07     3:36:11   11:15     5:02:52
4405  Anna Cothran           F2229      513/949     4:58:41       30:24     1:01:25     2:14:00     3:21:11     3:37:12   11:24     5:02:53
4406  Daniel Kramer          M3539      479/720     4:57:39       31:32     1:03:15     2:12:03     3:17:42     3:37:01   11:22     5:02:53
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    PACE        TIME
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4407  Elizabeth Ruiz         F2229      514/949     4:54:50       34:29     1:09:11     2:24:43     3:27:58     3:43:44   11:15     5:02:54
4408  John Hacker            M3539      480/720     4:58:09       29:16       58:21     2:06:32     3:16:54     3:33:40   11:23     5:02:55
4409  Nate Omann             M3034      400/656     4:58:37       28:42       56:52     1:59:34     2:58:08     3:17:54   11:24     5:02:57
4410  Erik Gronberg          M3034      401/656     4:58:15       28:23       56:28     2:01:14     3:04:35     3:23:15   11:23     5:02:57
4411  Kimberly Wilson        F3539      263/482     4:58:32       30:04     1:02:15     2:14:58     3:23:54     3:40:06   11:24     5:02:58
4412  Vivian Tucker          F5054       56/122     4:58:32       30:03     1:02:14     2:14:58     3:23:54     3:40:05   11:24     5:02:58
4413  Justina Ross           F0121       62/122     4:58:20       29:15     1:00:00     2:12:41     3:20:01     3:36:47   11:23     5:02:59
4414  Jeff Karelitz          M4044      514/737     4:58:53       28:28       58:24     2:11:23     3:21:31     3:38:19   11:24     5:03:04
4415  Sheri Davich           F4549      126/252     5:02:00       28:21       57:08     2:03:17     3:12:10     3:31:32   11:32     5:03:04
4416  Austin Davis           M0121       90/128     4:54:18       31:05     1:00:09     2:13:16     3:26:35     3:41:14   11:14     5:03:04
4417  Pat Brown              M7074         7/11     5:02:40       30:50     1:00:38     2:08:28     3:13:12     3:31:46   11:33     5:03:05
4418  Jackie Hubner          F4044      220/382     4:59:02       28:20       59:19     2:13:03     3:22:21     3:38:42   11:25     5:03:06
4419  Connie Heide           F4044      221/382     4:54:45       31:22     1:03:33     2:14:58     3:24:31     3:40:47   11:15     5:03:06
4420  Douglas Becker         M4549      415/610     4:55:53       30:06     1:01:09     2:15:22     3:22:35     3:40:00   11:18     5:03:06
4421  Joel Tallaksen         M3539      481/720     4:54:52       30:15     1:00:27     2:10:16     3:20:12     3:36:22   11:15     5:03:06
4422  Nathan Hjelseth        M3034      402/656     4:58:54       27:43       57:30     2:02:56     3:12:48     3:34:31   11:24     5:03:06
4423  Kirstin Hagener        F2229      515/949     4:54:32       32:32     1:04:25     2:11:47     3:16:10     3:33:28   11:14     5:03:07
4424  Ruth Hess              F2229      516/949     4:54:32       32:32     1:04:25     2:11:48     3:16:10     3:33:28   11:15     5:03:07
4425  Joshua Leventhal       M2229      548/848     4:55:27       29:49       57:53     2:05:31     3:15:48     3:33:42   11:17     5:03:07
4426  Matthew Welschinger    M2229      549/848     4:56:10       30:05     1:01:04     2:09:15     3:14:58     3:33:19   11:18     5:03:08
4427  Genevieve Zimmerman    F3034      268/499     4:54:14       32:03     1:06:05     2:25:35     3:29:22     3:44:05   11:14     5:03:08
4428  Susan Woods            F4549      127/252     4:57:44       31:38     1:03:07     2:13:44     3:17:54     3:34:05   11:22     5:03:11
4429  Karl Frey              M5559      114/217     4:55:05       34:16     1:08:33     2:24:59     3:29:53     3:45:27   11:16     5:03:11
4430  Krista Gasparini       F3034      269/499     4:55:37       29:09       58:12     2:09:07     3:18:08     3:34:12   11:17     5:03:12
4431  Georgia Larson         F3539      264/482     4:58:00       32:20     1:04:13     2:21:20     3:29:15     3:45:20   11:22     5:03:14
4432  Duey Bauer             M4044      515/737     4:56:58       27:53       54:32     2:03:21     3:07:28     3:24:28   11:20     5:03:15
4433  Jennifer Steel         F2229      517/949     4:54:21       31:32     1:03:27     2:21:00     3:32:32     3:47:20   11:14     5:03:16
4434  Holly Pearson          F2229      518/949     4:59:42       29:38       59:28     2:10:30     3:22:19     3:37:54   11:26     5:03:16
4435  Heather Schultz        F3539      265/482     4:56:43       29:43     1:00:10     2:10:38     3:19:39     3:34:33   11:19     5:03:16
4436  Jasmine Jirele         F3034      270/499     4:57:02       30:10     1:00:01     2:06:09     3:09:53     3:28:27   11:20     5:03:17
4437  Christina Meier        F3034      271/499     4:56:39       30:49     1:02:13     2:12:50     3:24:27     3:39:44   11:19     5:03:17
4438  Sara Wells             F3034      272/499     4:56:14       32:52     1:05:26     2:17:43     3:26:54     3:42:26   11:18     5:03:17
4439  Scott Fogelson         M4044      516/737     4:58:12       30:55     1:02:19     2:12:15     3:23:17     3:40:09   11:23     5:03:18
4440  Colleen Goodrich       F4044      222/382     4:58:47       31:56     1:04:07     2:16:23     3:22:17     3:38:29   11:24     5:03:19
4441  Donna Potaczek         F4549      128/252     4:57:02       30:43     1:00:43     2:12:25     3:17:03     3:33:50   11:20     5:03:19
4442  Jason Guy              M3034      403/656     4:54:58       31:20     1:04:07     2:21:39     3:23:54     3:39:23   11:15     5:03:19
4443  Mandy Peacock          F2229      519/949     4:54:50       32:29     1:05:49     2:19:34     3:25:05     3:40:58   11:15     5:03:19
4444  Gary Piercy            M4044      517/737     4:55:17       31:53     1:01:58     2:09:28     3:15:18     3:33:06   11:16     5:03:20
4445  Kevin Gvant            M4549      416/610     4:56:18       31:41     1:03:29     2:13:30     3:18:16     3:34:11   11:19     5:03:22
4446  David Miel             M4044      518/737     4:57:11       30:42     1:00:46     2:09:52     3:19:53     3:35:19   11:21     5:03:24
4447  Bruce Hatteberg        M5054      256/414     4:58:08       30:10     1:00:23     2:09:16     3:21:23     3:38:37   11:23     5:03:26
4448  Julie Mohler           F4044      223/382     4:58:45       30:47     1:01:09     2:10:30     3:18:09     3:36:06   11:24     5:03:26
4449  Noelle Padgitt         F2229      520/949     4:59:06       29:00       58:12     2:09:44     3:21:32     3:37:07   11:25     5:03:27
4450  Randal Neppl           M3034      404/656     4:56:10       31:07     1:01:05     2:09:29     3:16:23     3:33:05   11:18     5:03:28
4451  Matthew Walton         M2229      550/848     4:59:02       27:46       57:10     2:09:23     3:20:09     3:36:40   11:25     5:03:30
4452  Jane Bowman            F2229      521/949     4:57:26       31:26     1:04:06     2:18:21     3:24:40     3:40:52   11:21     5:03:30
4453  Kelli Thompson         F2229      522/949     4:55:16       33:14     1:06:17     2:19:20     3:24:17     3:39:27   11:16     5:03:32
4454  Benjamin Pofahl        M3034      405/656     5:00:01       23:26       49:00     1:51:41     2:59:46     3:17:41   11:27     5:03:33
4455  Melissa Casey          F3539      266/482     4:59:47       28:09       59:55     2:12:11     3:22:04     3:39:13   11:27     5:03:33
4456  Suzette Schermacher    F3539      267/482     4:56:08       32:00     1:04:05     2:17:26     3:25:46     3:41:15   11:18     5:03:34
4457  Sister Sister          F4044      224/382     4:56:08       32:01     1:04:07     2:17:26     3:25:56     3:41:15   11:18     5:03:34
4458  Roger Heil             M5559      115/217     4:55:38       31:01     1:00:55     2:09:25     3:17:54     3:35:08   11:17     5:03:34
4459  Tom Gale Jr            M3539      482/720     5:00:15       26:10       52:30     2:01:49     3:14:32     3:36:32   11:28     5:03:34
4460  Kelly McGraw           F2229      523/949     4:57:42       31:21     1:02:48     2:15:56     3:22:10     3:38:38   11:22     5:03:36
4461  Staci Hahn             F2229      524/949     5:00:30       26:02       53:32     2:02:29     3:15:39     3:33:49   11:28     5:03:36
4462  Richard Griffin        M5054      257/414     4:55:53       31:25     1:03:14     2:14:19     3:20:29     3:36:30   11:18     5:03:37
4463  Jennifer Feinstein     F3539      268/482     4:56:26       32:21     1:05:30     2:18:06     3:25:06     3:40:21   11:19     5:03:38
4464  Kristi Meng            F2229      525/949     4:55:29       30:58     1:02:07     2:12:07     3:19:38     3:36:24   11:17     5:03:39
4465  Howard Wong            M3539      483/720     4:59:50       27:03       55:05     2:04:27     3:15:25     3:34:03   11:27     5:03:39
4466  Heidi Rosati           F4044      225/382     5:00:24       27:13       55:29     2:00:59     3:10:15     3:27:46   11:28     5:03:40
4467  Bill Scofield          M4549      417/610     4:58:04       30:36     1:01:30     2:12:01     3:18:46     3:36:26   11:23     5:03:41
4468  Kevin Rodgers          M4044      519/737     4:58:43       28:23       57:18     2:06:07     3:20:34     3:35:53   11:24     5:03:41
4469  Megan Wirth            F2229      526/949     4:57:55       31:24     1:01:38     2:13:57     3:24:07     3:40:31   11:22     5:03:42
4470  Brent Gregoire         M4549      418/610     4:59:02       31:14     1:01:33     2:13:18     3:23:24     3:39:43   11:25     5:03:43
4471  Scott Mohr             M2229      551/848     4:57:56       31:24     1:01:38     2:13:58     3:24:09     3:40:32   11:22     5:03:43
4472  Matthew Leis           M3539      484/720     4:58:42       33:00     1:05:53     2:17:59     3:25:12     3:42:01   11:24     5:03:43
4473  Winton Boyd            M4549      419/610     4:59:35       26:45       58:10     2:16:40     3:25:35     3:42:00   11:26     5:03:43
4474  Suresh Krishnamoorthy  M4044      520/737     4:59:54       28:37       58:28     2:09:56     3:21:25     3:39:16   11:27     5:03:44
4475  Michael Kelly          M4549      420/610     4:59:22       29:00       58:34     2:06:38     3:10:24     3:27:43   11:26     5:03:44
4476  Cale Stubbe            M2229      552/848     4:57:58       31:25     1:01:37     2:13:58     3:24:09     3:40:33   11:22     5:03:45
4477  Benjamin Campbell      M3034      406/656     4:59:40       28:03       57:19     2:12:22     3:22:53     3:41:11   11:26     5:03:47
4478  Elisabeth Kimball      F4549      129/252     4:56:09       33:09     1:06:19     2:20:52     3:26:05     3:42:30   11:18     5:03:48
4479  Anne Zager             F2229      527/949     4:56:09       33:09     1:06:19     2:20:52     3:26:06     3:42:31   11:18     5:03:48
4480  Kathleen McCarthy      F3539      269/482     4:56:09       33:09     1:06:18     2:20:52     3:26:05     3:42:30   11:18     5:03:49
4481  Patricia Mosey         F4549      130/252     5:00:13       29:04     1:00:40     2:19:19     3:30:24     3:46:24   11:28     5:03:50
4482  Bob Gardner            M5054      258/414     4:53:25       28:35       57:15     2:08:12     3:13:11     3:29:45   11:12     5:03:50
4483  Robert Hirsch          M3539      485/720     4:58:26       32:08     1:03:09     2:13:45     3:21:45     3:39:31   11:23     5:03:51
4484  Michele Hirsch         F3539      270/482     4:58:25       32:07     1:03:08     2:13:44     3:21:44     3:39:30   11:23     5:03:51
4485  John Elling            M2229      553/848     4:55:32       28:52       57:34     2:02:18     3:11:18     3:28:20   11:17     5:03:51
4486  Sandra Skogen          F4549      131/252     4:58:41       31:18     1:02:51     2:15:49     3:32:08     3:47:01   11:24     5:03:52
4487  William Baldwin        M5559      116/217     4:59:07       30:29     1:00:30     2:09:13     3:20:21     3:35:44   11:25     5:03:53
4488  Gerard Montez          M4044      521/737     5:00:19       28:54       59:45     2:13:42     3:20:38     3:38:18   11:28     5:03:53
4489  Andrea Fairbanks       F2229      528/949     4:59:27       34:31     1:10:19     2:29:23     3:33:11     3:48:38   11:26     5:03:53
4490  Ken Brown              M3034      407/656     4:58:30       33:12     1:06:23     2:18:46     3:20:44     3:36:36   11:24     5:03:54
4491  Terry Rhodes           M6569        10/30     4:56:42       32:36     1:05:30     2:20:19     3:25:06     3:40:33   11:19     5:03:54
4492  John Conley            M5054      259/414     4:59:41       28:19       58:15     2:09:15     3:19:09     3:36:25   11:26     5:03:55
4493  Bill Leake             M3539      486/720     4:58:32       29:23       59:47     2:05:34     3:14:20     3:31:12   11:24     5:04:05
4494  Michelle Lamanque      F4044      226/382     4:58:35       33:50     1:07:27     2:22:25     3:29:16     3:44:26   11:24     5:04:07
4495  Jon Kowalski           M3539      487/720     5:00:25       29:48     1:00:36     2:13:59     3:19:49     3:36:38   11:28     5:04:10
4496  Dick Swords Jr         M5054      260/414     4:56:54       31:07     1:03:21     2:13:02     3:17:25     3:34:27   11:20     5:04:10
4497  Karen Santacruz        F4044      227/382     4:58:25       31:43     1:04:38     2:18:28     3:26:51     3:43:49   11:23     5:04:12
4498  Mike Hanzlik           M2229      554/848     5:00:22       26:45       54:42     2:05:28     3:17:21     3:36:03   11:28     5:04:14
4499  Thomas Kotz            M4044      522/737     4:55:54       28:31       56:05     2:05:57     3:17:11     3:34:37   11:18     5:04:14
4500  Jim Wyvell             M3539      488/720     5:03:00       26:33       56:48     2:14:47     3:24:48     3:42:36   11:34     5:04:16
4501  Jeffrey Kelly          M4549      421/610     4:58:17       32:01     1:01:30     2:13:44     3:23:16     3:41:53   11:23     5:04:20
4502  Jennifer Prueter       F4044      228/382     4:58:16       32:01     1:01:29     2:13:43     3:23:16     3:41:52   11:23     5:04:20
4503  David Grundman         M4549      422/610     4:58:25       31:10     1:01:47     2:08:54     3:09:06     3:25:34   11:23     5:04:20
4504  Bradford Gillette      M5054      261/414     4:57:28       31:09     1:02:04     2:12:32     3:26:37     3:44:08   11:21     5:04:21
4505  Alison Lindeman        F4549      132/252     4:57:32       32:17     1:05:06     2:18:40     3:25:54     3:41:19   11:21     5:04:23
4506  Eric Roeske            M3539      489/720     4:57:32       32:17     1:05:07     2:18:40     3:25:55     3:41:19   11:21     5:04:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4507  Jim O'Donnell          M4549      423/610     4:58:57       28:32       56:43     2:01:55     3:16:24     3:38:00   11:25     5:04:24
4508  Mike Wilson            M3034      408/656     5:01:20       25:53       52:14     1:50:58     2:54:35     3:14:56   11:30     5:04:25
4509  William Ouchark        M4044      523/737     5:01:20       25:53       52:14     1:50:58     2:54:35     3:14:56   11:30     5:04:25
4510  Jon Bartelt            M3539      490/720     5:03:17       26:00       53:23     2:04:31     3:19:18     3:44:24   11:35     5:04:27
4511  Wayne Nesbit           M3034      409/656     4:58:21       32:04     1:05:06     2:15:23     3:20:21     3:41:52   11:23     5:04:29
4512  Heyser Jorge Morales   M4044      524/737     4:59:50       29:56       59:50     2:09:17     3:17:00     3:35:47   11:27     5:04:31
4513  Rose Bortolon          F4549      133/252     4:58:42       32:39     1:05:27     2:21:27     3:28:17     3:43:54   11:24     5:04:33
4514  Bev Chambers Francis   F5559        19/48     4:58:42       32:38     1:05:27     2:21:20     3:28:16     3:43:58   11:24     5:04:33
4515  Helene Valentine       F3539      271/482     4:55:21       30:30     1:01:47     2:13:42     3:23:34     3:38:11   11:16     5:04:34
4516  Patrick Doherty Iii    M2229      555/848     4:59:03       31:01     1:01:10     2:09:11     3:24:25     3:42:28   11:25     5:04:34
4517  Laura Stoebner         F4549      134/252     4:58:22       32:08     1:03:58     2:19:13     3:26:22     3:42:56   11:23     5:04:34
4518  Todd Zehr              M4044      525/737     4:56:37       30:59     1:01:57     2:12:11     3:22:47     3:38:22   11:19     5:04:36
4519  Jessica Kream          F2229      529/949     4:58:23       30:51     1:02:10     2:19:59     3:28:59     3:43:50   11:23     5:04:37
4520  Danny Hansen           M5054      262/414     4:58:58       32:25     1:06:37     2:24:01     3:30:37     3:46:31   11:25     5:04:39
4521  Brent Farden           M3034      410/656     4:58:28       31:18     1:00:11     2:07:23     3:18:43     3:37:35   11:24     5:04:39
4522  Adeline Riley          F0121       63/122     4:58:45       32:21     1:05:27     2:22:49     3:29:29     3:44:58   11:24     5:04:39
4523  Lisa Binkert           F2229      530/949     4:57:45       29:52     1:00:41     2:13:21     3:19:09     3:35:27   11:22     5:04:42
4524  Dan Weninger           M4044      526/737     5:00:06       29:48       59:37     2:11:31     3:20:40     3:38:18   11:27     5:04:42
4525  Kristin Knutson-Hennen F4044      229/382     5:00:38       30:02     1:01:39     2:11:26     3:21:05     3:37:31   11:28     5:04:44
4526  John Hennen            M4044      527/737     5:00:38       30:02     1:00:52     2:11:26     3:21:05     3:37:32   11:28     5:04:44
4527  Carla Boldon           F5054       57/122     4:58:40       31:42     1:03:50     2:15:59     3:24:09     3:41:49   11:24     5:04:47
4528  John Holmberg          M4044      528/737     4:56:03       30:28     1:02:03     2:14:33     3:19:22     3:35:57   11:18     5:04:47
4529  Steve Wilson           M3539      491/720     4:57:16       32:07     1:02:49     2:11:40     3:16:22     3:33:50   11:21     5:04:47
4530  John Tuthill           M5054      263/414     5:01:13       29:55     1:00:58     2:09:00     3:19:41     3:40:35   11:30     5:04:49
4531  Gregory Van Moer       M4044      529/737     5:00:57       29:11       59:22     2:07:36     3:17:14     3:36:07   11:29     5:04:49
4532  Ryan Hookom            M3034      411/656     4:57:48       32:42     1:04:28     2:17:41     3:22:30     3:38:47   11:22     5:04:52
4533  Marnie Rainford        F3539      272/482     4:58:33       34:27     1:07:26     2:26:06     3:29:17     3:44:59   11:24     5:04:52
4534  Dan Lehto              M2229      556/848     4:57:31       29:30       59:00     2:04:01     3:11:48     3:31:48   11:21     5:04:55
4535  Joe Dutcher            M2229      557/848     4:57:31       29:30       59:00     2:04:01     3:11:48     3:31:49   11:21     5:04:55
4536  Michelle Laroche       F3539      273/482     4:59:51       30:57     1:02:22     2:12:13     3:31:17     3:48:15   11:27     5:04:56
4537  Theo Lacy              M3539      492/720     4:59:21       35:02     1:10:30     2:28:25     3:32:41     3:47:44   11:26     5:04:56
4538  Ben Marcy              M2229      558/848     5:01:07       30:05     1:01:39     2:09:58     3:17:43     3:34:22   11:30     5:04:56
4539  Audry Kahlstrom        F3539      274/482     4:56:48       32:35     1:05:13     2:18:45     3:24:19     3:40:52   11:20     5:04:57
4540  Jason Searcy           M3539      493/720     4:57:15       30:21       59:10     2:05:01     3:11:41     3:29:58   11:21     5:04:57
4541  Ann Houser Fogerson    F4549      135/252     4:58:42       33:21     1:08:55     2:26:36     3:29:57     3:45:34   11:24     5:04:58
4542  Jason Blashack         M3034      412/656     4:57:40       28:39       55:31     1:55:53     3:04:58     3:21:45   11:22     5:04:58
4543  Karley Balgaard        F2229      531/949     4:59:48       31:18     1:03:07     2:15:05     3:21:36     3:38:08   11:27     5:04:59
4544  Thomas Noah            M4044      530/737     5:00:17       31:28     1:02:17     2:13:14     3:21:04     3:38:11   11:28     5:04:59
4545  Robert Gavin Jr        M6569        11/30     5:00:43       30:08     1:00:47     2:13:38     3:19:18     3:40:09   11:29     5:05:00
4546  Sarah Dixon            F3539      275/482     4:59:09       32:32     1:05:21     2:18:00     3:23:17     3:39:02   11:25     5:05:00
4547  Jennifer Whitley       F3034      273/499     5:01:30       27:58       57:39     2:08:24     3:26:07     3:42:45   11:30     5:05:01
4548  Ann Tillman            F2229      532/949     4:59:37       30:36     1:02:02     2:16:19     3:25:00     3:42:13   11:26     5:05:01
4549  Andrew Woodard         M4044      531/737     5:01:20       29:19       58:10     2:07:29     3:18:49     3:34:28   11:30     5:05:03
4550  James Backlund         M4549      424/610     4:59:38       31:51     1:03:02     2:13:51     3:19:51     3:38:18   11:26     5:05:06
4551  Alana Crocker          F2229      533/949     4:59:44       32:04     1:04:07     2:16:14     3:24:25     3:41:15   11:26     5:05:06
4552  Bobby Ahrens           M2229      559/848     4:58:18       29:02       57:51     2:05:49     3:18:20     3:35:58   11:23     5:05:07
4553  Jose Cepeda            M3539      494/720     5:00:57       29:04       59:48     2:09:41     3:19:04     3:36:28   11:29     5:05:09
4554  Olafur Gudmundsson     M4549      425/610     4:56:24       32:22     1:04:32     2:16:13     3:19:23     3:36:14   11:19     5:05:12
4555  Christopher Geise      M3034      413/656     5:04:03       26:56       53:51     1:58:22     3:18:47     3:40:48   11:36     5:05:12
4556  David Gross            M2229      560/848     5:01:07       27:43       55:07     2:03:21     3:14:35     3:31:57   11:30     5:05:13
4557  Thomas Gross           M6064       52/111     5:01:08       27:44       55:09     2:03:23     3:14:37     3:31:58   11:30     5:05:13
4558  Roger Gross            M5559      117/217     5:01:08       27:45       55:09     2:03:23     3:14:36     3:31:58   11:30     5:05:13
4559  Ryan Harris            M2229      561/848     5:04:10       28:31       57:41     2:06:56     3:21:47     3:39:42   11:37     5:05:15
4560  Daniel Sola            M4549      426/610     4:58:47       35:33     1:08:44     2:22:16     3:25:00     3:41:10   11:24     5:05:16
4561  Marsha Scherz          F4549      136/252     5:04:09       27:23       55:30     2:12:09     3:24:11     3:41:03   11:37     5:05:16
4562  Tammy Carlson          F3539      276/482     5:00:35       31:16     1:04:08     2:19:34     3:27:54     3:45:33   11:28     5:05:17
4563  Nancy Brown            F4044      230/382     5:00:57       30:16     1:01:15     2:16:42     3:25:21     3:42:52   11:29     5:05:21
4564  Mary Crispin           F4549      137/252     4:57:06       32:08     1:03:55     2:15:39     3:19:05     3:35:59   11:20     5:05:24
4565  Molly Spielman         F0121       64/122     5:01:58       29:09       58:52     2:12:56     3:25:52     3:44:24   11:32     5:05:24
4566  Brad Lane              M3539      495/720     5:01:37       28:16       57:37     2:07:53     3:14:25     3:32:36   11:31     5:05:24
4567  Nicole Osterhaus       F3539      277/482     5:00:47       26:25       53:51     2:06:45     3:23:54     3:41:09   11:29     5:05:26
4568  Courtney Diderrich     F3034      274/499     5:00:47       28:04       56:47     2:08:29     3:23:54     3:41:09   11:29     5:05:26
4569  Clifford Mahto         M3539      496/720     5:00:51       27:24       54:16     2:01:02     3:04:19     3:18:54   11:29     5:05:28
4570  Kevin Bass             M3539      497/720     5:00:52       27:24       54:17     1:52:52     2:56:55     3:13:32   11:29     5:05:29
4571  Jennifer Waibel        F3539      278/482     4:57:18       31:43     1:03:50     2:14:11     3:21:40     3:38:19   11:21     5:05:29
4572  Dennis Newman          M4549      427/610     5:00:52       29:30       59:26     2:07:14     3:17:41     3:35:55   11:29     5:05:29
4573  Saskia Jacobse         F4044      231/382     4:59:38       32:10     1:04:09     2:19:56     3:27:18     3:44:49   11:26     5:05:29
4574  Judith Forbes          F4549      138/252     4:59:20       30:33     1:00:35     2:12:04     3:22:29     3:38:54   11:25     5:05:30
4575  Jason Knoke            M2229      562/848     4:58:03       28:49       57:50     2:05:32     3:13:41     3:31:21   11:23     5:05:31
4576  Michael Lindow         M2229      563/848     4:57:44       26:05       52:22     1:51:42     3:02:34     3:19:38   11:22     5:05:32
4577  Nathan Hermiston       M2229      564/848     5:00:30       29:57       59:25     2:06:46     3:13:47     3:31:19   11:28     5:05:34
4578  Ann Borgmeier          F3034      275/499     5:00:09       32:39     1:05:43     2:23:37     3:31:37     3:47:46   11:27     5:05:38
4579  Matthew Timmers        M3034      414/656     4:59:51       35:10     1:10:28     2:28:35     3:33:28     3:49:37   11:27     5:05:38
4580  Jeff Petschl           M3034      415/656     5:00:12       29:14       59:10     2:12:16     3:19:39     3:37:20   11:27     5:05:40
4581  Jill Farris            F2229      534/949     5:01:26       28:59       58:21     2:09:38     3:29:36     3:45:15   11:30     5:05:41
4582  Michael Torres         M2229      565/848     5:01:27       28:59       58:21     2:09:37     3:29:37     3:45:16   11:30     5:05:42
4583  Sheri Bishop           F3539      279/482     5:00:50       31:10     1:02:39     2:16:04     3:23:33     3:40:36   11:29     5:05:42
4584  Donald Bishop          M3539      498/720     5:00:50       31:10     1:02:39     2:16:04     3:23:33     3:40:35   11:29     5:05:42
4585  Jeremy Kaczmarek       M3539      499/720     5:01:51       29:44     1:00:32     2:10:43     3:21:20     3:38:29   11:31     5:05:43
4586  Carlos Davila          M3539      500/720     5:00:59       29:17       58:21     2:13:53     3:24:39     3:41:10   11:29     5:05:45
4587  Bruce Rhodes           M6569        12/30     5:00:23       31:35     1:03:27     2:19:23     3:26:45     3:43:56   11:28     5:05:45
4588  Neal Simon             M4044      532/737     4:59:09       30:55     1:01:00     2:08:39     3:18:15     3:34:12   11:25     5:05:45
4589  Christopher Pilon      M3034      416/656     4:56:41       29:52     1:00:37     2:10:42     3:23:28     3:39:35   11:19     5:05:45
4590  Mark Neuman            M2229      566/848     4:59:07       33:33     1:07:53     2:34:27     3:32:56     3:48:04   11:25     5:05:46
4591  Kirstin Johnson        F2229      535/949     4:57:57       32:07     1:03:54     2:16:44     3:22:58     3:39:31   11:22     5:05:47
4592  Lindsay Holmes         F2229      536/949     4:59:40       30:51     1:01:12     2:14:24     3:26:21     3:43:22   11:26     5:05:48
4593  Elizabeth Porter       F3034      276/499     5:00:14       30:34     1:00:48     2:09:53     3:15:15     3:34:44   11:28     5:05:50
4594  Mark Imsdahl           M5054      264/414     5:01:29       33:20     1:07:06     2:21:06     3:27:42     3:43:44   11:30     5:05:53
4595  Kevin Krech            M2229      567/848     5:02:34       26:06       51:45     1:51:23     3:03:41     3:22:45   11:33     5:05:53
4596  Arturo Silva           M2229      568/848     5:02:40       26:33       55:54     2:08:59     3:23:11     3:41:34   11:33     5:05:54
4597  James Gosack           M5054      265/414     5:02:22       27:44       55:00     2:03:55     3:15:54     3:35:10   11:32     5:05:56
4598  Jennifer Stump         F3539      280/482     4:59:49       32:42     1:05:20     2:18:13     3:23:44     3:38:49   11:27     5:05:57
4599  Chelsey Kluck          F2229      537/949     4:57:22       32:31     1:04:07     2:19:12     3:31:23     3:46:18   11:21     5:06:01
4600  Angie Johnson          F3539      281/482     5:01:57       30:22     1:01:15     2:16:50     3:22:58     3:38:44   11:31     5:06:01
4601  Genoa Price            F2229      538/949     5:01:57       30:21     1:01:14     2:16:49     3:22:58     3:38:43   11:31     5:06:01
4602  David O'Brien          M3539      501/720     5:01:29       30:30     1:00:44     2:10:28     3:15:27     3:32:40   11:30     5:06:01
4603  Curt Zepeda            M3539      502/720     5:01:40       30:33     1:00:29     2:10:17     3:17:01     3:32:44   11:31     5:06:01
4604  Steven Staloch         M5054      266/414     5:02:32       26:32       53:02     2:04:40     3:17:36     3:36:05   11:33     5:06:01
4605  Steve Dahl             M4044      533/737     4:58:59       29:35       59:23     2:15:06     3:27:08     3:43:26   11:25     5:06:03
4606  Claudia Lenz           F4549      139/252     4:59:27       32:55     1:06:16     2:19:07     3:26:27     3:42:08   11:26     5:06:05
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4607  Robert Hines           M5559      118/217     4:59:06       31:23     1:02:29     2:13:10     3:17:46     3:33:53   11:25     5:06:05
4608  Pete Bright            M3034      417/656     5:00:42       28:33       56:18     2:03:34     3:10:47     3:29:56   11:29     5:06:10
4609  Laurie Schmitt         F5054       58/122     5:04:56       27:19       59:20     2:14:05     3:24:02     3:42:18   11:38     5:06:10
4610  Danielle Heider        F2229      539/949     4:59:02       28:31     1:01:30     2:20:29     3:29:43     3:44:31   11:25     5:06:10
4611  Mark Heider            M2229      569/848     4:59:02       28:31     1:01:30     2:20:29     3:29:43     3:44:30   11:25     5:06:11
4612  Andrew Ashton          M2229      570/848     5:01:08       33:06     1:04:32     2:15:33     3:26:05     3:42:35   11:30     5:06:13
4613  Anne Hjelle            F3034      277/499     4:57:40       32:18     1:03:37     2:20:16     3:27:42     3:44:24   11:22     5:06:14
4614  Jill Silvernail        F3539      282/482     4:59:51       32:27     1:04:15     2:17:36     3:25:34     3:41:55   11:27     5:06:16
4615  Emily Thurman          F2229      540/949     4:59:39       32:43     1:04:51     2:18:16     3:25:15     3:41:28   11:26     5:06:17
4616  Jennifer Mattocks      F3539      283/482     5:00:52       30:45     1:02:04     2:16:10     3:26:14     3:42:34   11:29     5:06:17
4617  Courtney Laabs         F2229      541/949     4:59:01       33:22     1:07:37     2:24:24     3:28:41     3:44:06   11:25     5:06:22
4618  Stephen Salzer         M5559      119/217     5:02:14       29:19       58:50     2:06:45     3:17:39     3:35:58   11:32     5:06:22
4619  Brandon Welte          M2229      571/848     4:59:58       35:58     1:12:04     2:30:17     3:38:50     3:55:00   11:27     5:06:23
4620  Jeffrey Zahn           M2229      572/848     4:59:48       27:16       54:02     2:09:05     3:21:43     3:43:16   11:27     5:06:23
4621  Andrew Fraser          M3034      418/656     5:02:40       26:18       53:35     2:09:19     3:23:39     3:40:12   11:33     5:06:24
4622  Peter Nyhus            M3539      503/720     5:02:07       28:18       58:12     2:09:20     3:25:17     3:41:15   11:32     5:06:26
4623  Steven Szlachtowski    M2229      573/848     5:00:50       27:37       55:53     2:03:50     3:23:17     3:42:03   11:29     5:06:28
4624  Bonnie Arendt          F2229      542/949     5:01:33       31:09     1:02:32     2:14:30     3:22:30     3:39:40   11:31     5:06:28
4625  David Joyce            M5054      267/414     4:57:36       32:43     1:05:49     2:21:17     3:25:04     3:41:28   11:22     5:06:29
4626  Elfi Haidinger         F5054       59/122     4:59:27       32:43     1:05:56     2:19:53     3:23:04     3:39:19   11:26     5:06:30
4627  Lisa Day               F3034      278/499     5:02:00       28:02       57:57     2:14:32     3:24:15     3:42:29   11:32     5:06:30
4628  Kelley Shaw            F3539      284/482     5:00:18       32:24     1:02:26     2:16:05     3:25:12     3:41:15   11:28     5:06:31
4629  Laura Haugen           F2229      543/949     5:01:28       28:25       56:36     2:12:23     3:33:29     3:47:54   11:30     5:06:31
4630  Juan Ramirez           M5559      120/217     4:57:39       32:07     1:05:21     2:18:37     3:24:23     3:40:58   11:22     5:06:31
4631  Kyle Weis              M0121       91/128     5:01:04       28:47       55:02     2:02:05     3:09:01     3:28:13   11:29     5:06:33
4632  Steve Scobee           M4044      534/737     5:01:53       28:48       57:02     2:07:56     3:21:17     3:39:20   11:31     5:06:36
4633  Anna Mauss             F3034      279/499     5:02:40       27:51       56:35     2:04:16     3:16:46     3:36:59   11:33     5:06:38
4634  Travis Deters          M2229      574/848     5:01:16       31:09     1:02:31     2:13:54     3:22:37     3:42:28   11:30     5:06:42
4635  Joseph McDonough       M4044      535/737     4:58:48       29:12       58:50     2:05:18     3:07:49     3:23:50   11:24     5:06:43
4636  Marilee Bengtson       F4044      232/382     5:02:28       31:00     1:01:34     2:18:56     3:28:22     3:44:06   11:33     5:06:46
4637  James Delaplain        M4549      428/610     5:02:59       26:57       56:16     2:13:06     3:23:38     3:39:45   11:34     5:06:46
4638  Lisa Kleingarn         F3539      285/482     4:57:49       34:02     1:07:59     2:25:58     3:31:20     3:45:46   11:22     5:06:46
4639  Jennifer Nylander      F4044      233/382     4:57:48       34:02     1:07:59     2:25:58     3:31:20     3:45:46   11:22     5:06:46
4640  Lindsey Christensen    F2229      544/949     4:58:59       32:27     1:04:56     2:17:21     3:27:17     3:43:57   11:25     5:06:49
4641  Mark Annett            M3034      419/656     5:00:59       29:01       58:42     2:13:02     3:25:20     3:41:44   11:29     5:06:51
4642  George McCue           M2229      575/848     5:00:50       32:26     1:05:15     2:19:09     3:26:09     3:43:03   11:29     5:06:51
4643  Robert MacK            M6064       53/111     5:05:34       33:23     1:06:50     2:22:32     3:29:19     3:46:00   11:40     5:06:52
4644  Dale Kersten           M4549      429/610     5:00:44       31:51     1:03:10     2:12:41     3:17:38     3:37:03   11:29     5:06:56
4645  Suzanne Stennes-Rognes F4044      234/382     5:02:25       31:48     1:02:24     2:15:07     3:25:12     3:42:06   11:33     5:06:57
4646  Suzanne Carson         F5054       60/122     5:00:51       28:49       59:48     2:13:46     3:23:35     3:40:42   11:29     5:06:58
4647  Ben Jahnke             M2229      576/848     5:03:30       26:20       53:37     1:57:34     3:11:39     3:31:09   11:35     5:06:58
4648  Sarma Pone             F2229      545/949     5:01:16       32:15     1:05:41     2:27:04     3:31:56     3:47:35   11:30     5:06:59
4649  Shelly Connelly        F3539      286/482     5:02:32       28:09       55:06     2:03:18     3:17:10     3:36:07   11:33     5:07:01
4650  Paula Larson           F4044      235/382     4:58:17       31:51     1:03:21     2:17:45     3:25:17     3:42:14   11:23     5:07:06
4651  John Poplin            M4549      430/610     5:06:26       25:37       50:18     1:54:00     3:17:50     3:32:47   11:42     5:07:06
4652  Eric Anderson          M3034      420/656     4:58:03       31:51     1:03:26     2:14:02     3:24:49     3:40:31   11:23     5:07:07
4653  Deborah Geddes         F4044      236/382     5:01:16       29:36       58:55     2:10:56     3:18:38     3:34:59   11:30     5:07:13
4654  Erin Metoxen           F3539      287/482     5:03:00       28:44       58:59     2:19:39     3:29:42     3:45:52   11:34     5:07:14
4655  Alan Cepeda            M3539      504/720     4:59:19       28:50       58:33     2:03:33     3:08:38     3:25:03   11:25     5:07:16
4656  April Andrist          F2229      546/949     4:58:01       31:01     1:01:07     2:12:16     3:22:13     3:37:25   11:22     5:07:17
4657  Nicole Voge            F2229      547/949     5:00:40       34:11     1:07:58     2:25:49     3:31:32     3:46:38   11:29     5:07:18
4658  Nicholas Hansen        M2229      577/848     4:58:23       32:11     1:02:51     2:09:23     3:19:43     3:37:07   11:23     5:07:18
4659  Joseph Hansen          M0121       92/128     4:58:23       32:10     1:02:49     2:09:22     3:19:43     3:37:06   11:23     5:07:18
4660  Patrick O'Brien        M4044      536/737     5:01:46       31:30     1:02:24     2:14:36     3:21:34     3:38:21   11:31     5:07:22
4661  Lane Phillips          M3034      421/656     5:00:26       26:09       53:38     2:08:20     3:21:09     3:38:50   11:28     5:07:23
4662  Chester Spears         M2229      578/848     4:59:58       27:53       56:19     2:03:12     3:13:04     3:31:50   11:27     5:07:24
4663  Bobby Bonds            M5054      268/414     5:06:47       26:11       52:38     1:48:48     3:00:48     3:19:24   11:43     5:07:26
4664  Jean Bonds             F4549      140/252     5:06:31       27:06       54:27     1:55:50     2:53:08     3:13:54   11:42     5:07:26
4665  Jason Bribitzer-Stull  M3034      422/656     4:58:27       34:04     1:09:38     2:32:49     3:47:50     4:02:52   11:23     5:07:30
4666  Mike Day               M4549      431/610     4:58:24       30:05       59:00     2:06:48     3:18:29     3:36:23   11:23     5:07:30
4667  Roger Geraets          M4044      537/737     4:58:24       30:04       58:59     2:08:44     3:18:28     3:36:23   11:23     5:07:30
4668  Tonya Tepley Rabasco   F3034      280/499     5:03:09       31:42     1:04:04     2:22:28     3:34:10     3:49:38   11:34     5:07:30
4669  Lindsey Forster        F2229      548/949     5:03:04       29:46     1:00:24     2:17:54     3:28:18     3:43:24   11:34     5:07:30
4670  Robert Sjoholm         M0121       93/128     5:02:20       30:54     1:02:10     2:13:32     3:20:52     3:39:36   11:32     5:07:30
4671  Justin Pyon            M3034      423/656     4:59:04       33:54     1:06:30     2:20:27     3:24:32     3:39:22   11:25     5:07:33
4672  Guy Pettis             M4044      538/737     5:02:20       31:33     1:03:35     2:18:09     3:28:08     3:44:45   11:32     5:07:36
4673  Dave Hite              M4044      539/737     4:59:26       33:21     1:05:27     2:18:46     3:26:57     3:43:21   11:26     5:07:38
4674  Erica Foster           F3034      281/499     4:58:43       31:32     1:03:27     2:19:23     3:25:15     3:42:02   11:24     5:07:38
4675  Sarah Dejewski         F0121       65/122     5:01:03       29:43     1:00:22     2:15:34     3:25:14     3:42:08   11:29     5:07:40
4676  James Hall             M3034      424/656     4:58:36       30:30     1:00:19     2:13:17     3:23:36     3:41:08   11:24     5:07:41
4677  Barbara Shelton        F4044      237/382     5:03:09       30:11     1:02:03     2:11:15     3:14:05     3:34:13   11:34     5:07:42
4678  Catherine Broberg      F3539      288/482     4:59:30       30:00     1:00:09     2:12:36     3:25:17     3:42:11   11:26     5:07:43
4679  Erik Broberg           M3539      505/720     4:59:31       30:00     1:00:10     2:12:36     3:25:17     3:42:10   11:26     5:07:43
4680  Megan Ivory            F3539      289/482     5:00:53       31:22     1:04:36     2:17:44     3:27:07     3:44:07   11:29     5:07:43
4681  Gregory Tehven         M2229      579/848     4:59:46       30:13       59:43     2:02:31     3:12:23     3:32:28   11:26     5:07:43
4682  Kristy Kotecki         F2229      549/949     4:59:25       32:31     1:05:22     2:19:42     3:28:08     3:44:06   11:26     5:07:44
4683  Peter Holland          M6064       54/111     5:00:09       26:19       54:26     1:59:27     3:04:20     3:19:20   11:27     5:07:44
4684  Joe Schletty           M5559      121/217     5:07:18       31:40     1:05:24     2:23:10     3:34:12     3:50:55   11:44     5:07:46
4685  Rachel Ferguson        F2229      550/949     5:00:42       34:21     1:08:44     2:24:45     3:29:16     3:45:28   11:29     5:07:49
4686  Karl Anderson          M3034      425/656     5:02:37       30:42     1:00:26     2:09:10     3:17:25     3:34:46   11:33     5:08:01
4687  Jennie Pinkerton       F2229      551/949     4:59:40       32:19     1:03:50     2:15:59     3:27:54     3:44:12   11:26     5:08:01
4688  Nell French            F2229      552/949     4:58:57       31:18     1:03:52     2:21:10     3:26:25     3:41:01   11:25     5:08:02
4689  Michael Perry          M3034      426/656     5:02:54       31:47     1:03:26     2:14:04     3:26:10     3:42:36   11:34     5:08:04
4690  David Perry            M5054      269/414     5:02:54       31:48     1:03:27     2:16:16     3:26:10     3:42:36   11:34     5:08:04
4691  Adam Johnson           M2229      580/848     5:01:37       35:06     1:11:49     2:32:07     3:38:12     3:55:03   11:31     5:08:05
4692  Robin Pfeifer          F2229      553/949     5:03:15       33:26     1:07:19     2:21:22     3:24:19     3:40:15   11:34     5:08:06
4693  Frank Colbourne        M6064       55/111     5:02:04       30:10       59:18     2:08:43     3:23:43     3:40:52   11:32     5:08:07
4694  Cliff Morris           M4549      432/610     5:04:28       27:00       55:09     2:06:24     3:22:31     3:40:54   11:37     5:08:07
4695  Lynne Peterson         F4044      238/382     5:01:57       30:39     1:01:52     2:17:50     3:27:42     3:43:16   11:31     5:08:09
4696  Karis Jones            M0121       94/128     4:59:13       29:38       58:35     2:02:01     3:12:18     3:34:26   11:25     5:08:12
4697  Mary Jo De Cathelineau F4044      239/382     5:01:34       32:55     1:06:16     2:21:16     3:29:02     3:45:32   11:31     5:08:12
4698  Kiley Krocak           F2229      554/949     5:02:51       28:42       58:29     2:07:18     3:16:16     3:35:05   11:34     5:08:14
4699  David Wasson           M4549      433/610     5:02:15       27:43       59:00     2:17:30     3:28:47     3:45:26   11:32     5:08:17
4700  Kerstin Forsythe Hahn  F2229      555/949     5:02:18       34:50     1:09:19     2:28:02     3:32:52     3:48:50   11:32     5:08:18
4701  Mark Forsyth           M3034      427/656     5:04:02       29:05       59:24     2:08:55     3:23:21     3:40:28   11:36     5:08:20
4702  Ronald Cheney          M5559      122/217     5:05:01       28:37       58:06     2:08:07     3:18:08     3:36:47   11:38     5:08:20
4703  Douglas McLeod         M3539      506/720     4:59:37       32:28     1:03:31     2:12:43     3:21:06     3:38:42   11:26     5:08:21
4704  Andrea Granstrom       F3539      290/482     5:03:11       33:19     1:08:01     2:25:21     3:33:13     3:49:42   11:34     5:08:22
4705  Mary Nelson            F3539      291/482     5:01:34       31:30     1:03:01     2:18:08     3:27:21     3:44:42   11:31     5:08:24
4706  Melissa Rowley         F3034      282/499     5:01:22       32:53     1:05:27     2:17:44     3:27:54     3:45:30   11:30     5:08:24
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4707  Jayne Bidon            F3539      292/482     5:01:21       32:52     1:05:26     2:17:43     3:27:53     3:45:29   11:30     5:08:24
4708  Janelle Rieland        F2229      556/949     5:01:16       34:20     1:09:05     2:27:22     3:31:45     3:47:54   11:30     5:08:24
4709  Rebecca Becker         F2229      557/949     5:03:11       30:32     1:01:07     2:12:53     3:22:46     3:40:33   11:34     5:08:24
4710  Kelly Goodnature       F2229      558/949     5:01:42       33:18     1:06:05     2:21:03     3:29:58     3:48:07   11:31     5:08:27
4711  Pete Dobransky         M4549      434/610     5:00:20       29:27     1:00:31     2:10:16     3:18:02     3:34:56   11:28     5:08:27
4712  Nathan Otto            M2229      581/848     5:03:16       31:25     1:02:44     2:15:35     3:21:51     3:39:19   11:34     5:08:27
4713  Michael Ollington      M5054      270/414     4:59:16       30:32     1:01:46     2:13:28     3:25:17     3:42:31   11:25     5:08:28
4714  Joshua Roeser          M3034      428/656     5:04:11       30:01     1:02:12     2:29:37     3:40:47     3:53:50   11:37     5:08:30
4715  Raymond Shepard        M4549      435/610     5:04:55       26:56       54:54     2:07:23     3:22:30     3:40:55   11:38     5:08:31
4716  Rick Michel            M3034      429/656     5:02:11       29:07       59:06     2:14:32     3:26:13     3:42:42   11:32     5:08:32
4717  Sam Simmons            M5054      271/414     5:05:27       27:29       57:23     2:09:47     3:25:42     3:46:59   11:39     5:08:34
4718  Elizabeth Sloot        F3539      293/482     5:02:31       33:23     1:06:56     2:21:43     3:31:05     3:47:03   11:33     5:08:35
4719  Amanda Briden          F2229      559/949     5:03:45       32:59     1:07:11     2:20:53     3:28:36     3:44:30   11:36     5:08:38
4720  Jenny Bitzan           F2229      560/949     5:03:46       32:59     1:07:11     2:20:53     3:28:36     3:44:29   11:36     5:08:39
4721  Mark Goodman           M4549      436/610     5:04:18       28:07       58:52     2:08:10     3:14:14     3:35:48   11:37     5:08:39
4722  Laura Lemmon           F2229      561/949     5:00:33       30:25     1:00:56     2:09:06     3:20:02     3:36:29   11:28     5:08:43
4723  Travis Richert         M2229      582/848     5:02:07       30:08     1:00:41     2:15:56     3:23:28     3:40:54   11:32     5:08:44
4724  Sarah Richert          F2229      562/949     5:02:08       30:09     1:00:42     2:15:57     3:23:29     3:40:55   11:32     5:08:44
4725  Sheila Fry             F3539      294/482     5:03:41       31:03     1:05:02     2:20:30     3:26:20     3:42:33   11:35     5:08:44
4726  Don Lundell            M4549      437/610     5:02:54       32:54     1:06:50     2:21:37     3:24:52     3:43:18   11:34     5:08:46
4727  Bridget Hoolihan       F2229      563/949     5:00:02       35:22     1:10:36     2:27:38     3:35:35     3:49:20   11:27     5:08:46
4728  Christian Tarsney      M0121       95/128     5:02:54       32:54     1:06:50     2:21:38     3:24:52     3:43:18   11:34     5:08:46
4729  Mary Donahoe           F5054       61/122     5:03:53       30:33     1:01:12     2:13:50     3:23:52     3:41:44   11:36     5:08:48
4730  Jeremy Bergo           M3034      430/656     4:58:43       34:29     1:08:47     2:20:36     3:25:52     3:43:01   11:24     5:08:51
4731  Julia Pagelkopf        F2229      564/949     5:01:30       27:51       58:04     2:05:59     3:17:55     3:35:17   11:30     5:08:51
4732  Linh Ly                F3034      283/499     5:00:41       33:12     1:06:13     2:19:12     3:25:58     3:42:32   11:29     5:08:57
4733  Lynne Rule             F4549      141/252     4:59:49       32:55     1:06:59     2:22:18     3:27:54     3:43:22   11:27     5:08:59
4734  Richard Bojko          M4044      540/737     5:02:59       31:41     1:02:50     2:13:42     3:23:33     3:39:59   11:34     5:09:00
4735  Brian Woods            M4044      541/737     5:01:24       31:33     1:03:35     2:17:51     3:26:44     3:42:29   11:30     5:09:02
4736  Christopher Price      M3034      431/656     5:04:57       28:43       57:07     2:08:57     3:18:56     3:38:20   11:38     5:09:02
4737  Annalise Anderson      F0121       66/122     5:03:46       31:04     1:02:33     2:17:13     3:27:55     3:44:31   11:36     5:09:04
4738  Erin Holey             F2229      565/949     5:04:06       29:56     1:01:20     2:16:36     3:27:27     3:43:06   11:36     5:09:04
4739  Mark Moland            M4044      542/737     5:02:12       30:47     1:00:15     2:04:49     3:09:29     3:30:59   11:32     5:09:05
4740  Steve Spencer          M4044      543/737     5:02:37       32:08     1:02:13     2:10:49     3:20:33     3:37:54   11:33     5:09:06
4741  Lyn Kelly              M3539      507/720     5:04:34       28:38       59:51     2:12:22     3:24:19     3:44:01   11:37     5:09:06
4742  Jared Steward          M2229      583/848     5:01:10       28:31       57:06     2:09:23     3:21:48     3:39:45   11:30     5:09:06
4743  Angela Testa           F3034      284/499     5:01:20       31:20     1:02:21     2:16:16     3:22:12     3:40:57   11:30     5:09:06
4744  Mary-Beth Maras        F4044      240/382     5:03:26       33:17     1:07:10     2:22:43     3:29:23     3:46:21   11:35     5:09:09
4745  Richard Dowdell        M3034      432/656     5:02:45       32:16     1:05:00     2:15:35     3:24:53     3:42:18   11:33     5:09:10
4746  Lars Sjoholm           M5054      272/414     5:04:02       30:54     1:02:07     2:13:31     3:22:16     3:40:12   11:36     5:09:12
4747  Larry Snider           M5559      123/217     5:01:11       27:10       53:28     1:54:53     3:06:25     3:22:16   11:30     5:09:14
4748  Kevin Talbot           M3539      508/720     5:03:06       33:19     1:06:57     2:20:59     3:25:57     3:42:11   11:34     5:09:17
4749  Jordan Henkel          F2229      566/949     5:02:21       29:29       58:41     2:04:53     3:11:46     3:31:42   11:32     5:09:19
4750  Michael Kerkinni       M2229      584/848     5:05:01       26:34       54:05     2:01:20     3:16:03     3:34:22   11:39     5:09:19
4751  Joshua Larsen          M3034      433/656     5:02:52       29:07       59:02     2:12:29     3:25:50     3:42:22   11:34     5:09:21
4752  Jeff Hahn              M4549      438/610     5:05:04       29:51     1:00:06     2:08:04     3:18:17     3:35:42   11:39     5:09:21
4753  Jeff Renner            M4549      439/610     5:00:57       31:23     1:01:14     2:23:42     3:34:40     3:48:45   11:29     5:09:24
4754  Alex Chamberlin        M2229      585/848     5:02:49       28:11       56:55     2:10:11     3:26:24     3:44:15   11:33     5:09:24
4755  Kimberly Palmquist     F3539      295/482     5:04:24       29:40       59:28     2:10:29     3:22:05     3:38:44   11:37     5:09:28
4756  Kelly Cohen            F4044      241/382     5:01:23       34:17     1:08:34     2:25:00     3:29:54     3:45:29   11:30     5:09:28
4757  Thomas Russell         M6064       56/111     5:03:15       31:23     1:03:34     2:18:56     3:28:43     3:46:07   11:34     5:09:28
4758  Glenn Ruppert          M5559      124/217     5:08:37       28:23       58:39     2:18:37     3:31:28     3:48:18   11:47     5:09:31
4759  Brian Swanson          M3539      509/720     5:04:03       33:15     1:04:53     2:19:52     3:27:17     3:44:31   11:36     5:09:32
4760  Erika Strand           F3034      285/499     5:00:54       34:22     1:11:06     2:31:24     3:39:27     3:54:01   11:29     5:09:34
4761  Kevin White            M2229      586/848     5:05:17       29:57     1:00:52     2:11:52     3:24:53     3:44:23   11:39     5:09:34
4762  Katherine Gretsch      F4044      242/382     5:04:29       31:17     1:02:33     2:17:49     3:28:49     3:46:05   11:37     5:09:35
4763  Luke Staples           M2229      587/848     5:08:19       26:47       52:46     2:18:23     3:30:12     3:45:51   11:46     5:09:36
4764  Mark Smith             M3539      510/720     5:05:19       29:44     1:00:49     2:11:13     3:19:30     3:35:56   11:39     5:09:37
4765  Kevin Norris           M2229      588/848     5:04:05       35:01     1:09:34     2:26:24     3:30:46     3:46:00   11:36     5:09:37
4766  Peyton Willert         F4044      243/382     5:04:54       28:32       55:49     1:55:42     2:46:50     3:02:48   11:38     5:09:39
4767  Laurie Levandoski      F4044      244/382     5:02:29       31:43     1:02:41     2:20:46     3:30:33     3:45:56   11:33     5:09:39
4768  Chauncy Barfknecht     M3034      434/656     5:04:02       30:29       59:27     2:10:43     3:23:44     3:41:28   11:36     5:09:40
4769  Elizabeth Brown        F4044      245/382     5:05:57       28:11     1:00:28     2:15:11     3:25:01     3:42:50   11:41     5:09:40
4770  Tracie Hobbs           F3539      296/482     5:04:30       31:07     1:02:21     2:14:07     3:25:46     3:42:16   11:37     5:09:41
4771  Becky Gams             F4044      246/382     5:00:36       31:48     1:03:00     2:13:14     3:18:53     3:41:05   11:28     5:09:43
4772  Brad Solensky          M3034      435/656     5:02:47       29:11       58:49     2:10:56     3:23:36     3:39:30   11:33     5:09:44
4773  Brad Smith             M3034      436/656     5:04:48       30:07     1:00:44     2:13:07     3:22:43     3:41:00   11:38     5:09:44
4774  Natalie Cooper         F3539      297/482     5:04:37       30:53     1:02:16     2:12:55     3:25:48     3:43:47   11:38     5:09:47
4775  Nathan Schile          M2229      589/848     5:02:43       33:08     1:05:57     2:23:57     3:34:57     3:50:27   11:33     5:09:48
4776  Kelli Enders           F3034      286/499     5:02:16       28:34       56:52     2:07:23     3:22:04     3:43:04   11:32     5:09:50
4777  Paul Peabody           M3539      511/720     5:08:59       26:33       52:51     1:55:14     3:03:17     3:20:08   11:48     5:09:53
4778  Brady Clavel           M2229      590/848     5:03:59       31:03     1:01:05     2:08:21     3:22:19     3:39:48   11:36     5:09:57
4779  Barbara Shafer         F5054       62/122     5:01:24       31:40     1:03:43     2:15:18     3:20:25     3:37:22   11:30     5:09:59
4780  Jen Moritz             F3034      287/499     5:06:49       30:31     1:02:10     2:17:43     3:29:12     3:46:00   11:43     5:10:00
4781  Heidi Robb             F4044      247/382     5:06:51       26:23       52:59     2:00:50     3:12:50     3:35:48   11:43     5:10:00
4782  Carla Martynuik        F3539      298/482     5:01:27       32:35     1:06:28     2:23:07     3:29:35     3:45:09   11:30     5:10:02
4783  Chad Hasenohrl         M3539      512/720     5:01:45       30:39     1:00:22     2:14:00     3:26:36     3:42:49   11:31     5:10:05
4784  Connie Sheehan         F4549      142/252     5:02:37       33:08     1:07:21     2:23:42     3:29:56     3:45:57   11:33     5:10:06
4785  John Kavanagh          M4044      544/737     5:06:40       28:28       57:50     2:08:12     3:19:37     3:38:55   11:42     5:10:08
4786  Renee Gosewisch        F5054       63/122     5:05:05       32:55     1:06:01     2:21:23     3:34:41     3:50:11   11:39     5:10:11
4787  Katherine Zimmerman    F2229      567/949     5:01:27       33:47     1:07:16     2:16:31     3:20:55     3:37:32   11:30     5:10:13
4788  Rita Niska             F2229      568/949     5:05:02       32:00     1:06:24     2:24:48     3:31:40     3:48:11   11:39     5:10:14
4789  Leona Pokornowski      F3034      288/499     5:05:02       32:00     1:06:24     2:24:49     3:31:40     3:48:11   11:39     5:10:14
4790  Katie Goetz            F2229      569/949     5:04:20       28:51       58:24     2:06:00     3:23:29     3:41:38   11:37     5:10:15
4791  Ray Grefsheim          M3034      437/656     5:05:49       28:15       56:20     2:07:38     3:21:43     3:39:55   11:40     5:10:15
4792  Paul Keller            M3539      513/720     5:05:19       31:28     1:02:25     2:14:06     3:19:26     3:37:41   11:39     5:10:19
4793  Rochelle Christensen   F4549      143/252     5:05:53       33:29     1:05:18     2:24:16     3:35:02     3:51:00   11:40     5:10:19
4794  Kathleen Egan          F2229      570/949     5:01:52       31:50     1:03:49     2:15:36     3:21:51     3:39:11   11:31     5:10:20
4795  James Knight           M2229      591/848     5:01:49       28:48     1:00:11     2:14:56     3:25:37     3:42:48   11:31     5:10:21
4796  Elizabeth Dillon       F5054       64/122     5:05:56       29:28       59:28     2:18:04     3:31:28     3:48:24   11:41     5:10:24
4797  Patrick Spaeth         M4044      545/737     5:05:02       27:18       55:15     2:07:28     3:23:49     3:40:41   11:39     5:10:26
4798  Larry Rubenstein       M5559      125/217     5:09:19       26:42       55:11     2:05:01     3:16:22     3:33:42   11:48     5:10:27
4799  Brett Hildebrand       M2229      592/848     5:02:40       32:09     1:04:16     2:16:13     3:21:15     3:38:06   11:33     5:10:27
4800  Jill Hildebrand        F2229      571/949     5:02:39       32:08     1:04:15     2:16:12     3:21:15     3:38:06   11:33     5:10:27
4801  Jacob Helgestad        M3034      438/656     5:09:47       24:28       51:07     2:03:02     3:16:26     3:34:36   11:49     5:10:27
4802  Lori Buschena          F4044      248/382     5:02:07       30:07       59:24     2:11:35     3:24:49     3:42:04   11:32     5:10:31
4803  James Humston          M5054      273/414     5:05:38       31:12     1:02:29     2:12:13     3:18:36     3:37:38   11:40     5:10:31
4804  Maria Netto            F4044      249/382     5:06:54       34:39     1:11:29     2:39:10     3:37:36     3:52:07   11:43     5:10:32
4805  Patty Gerber           F3539      299/482     5:07:09       26:58       54:58     2:04:25     3:16:30     3:38:13   11:43     5:10:32
4806  Mike Lipke             M2229      593/848     5:07:08       27:18       56:26     2:05:14     3:17:52     3:37:30   11:43     5:10:32
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4807  Steve Simon            M3539      514/720     5:04:24       34:15     1:07:01     2:20:08     3:25:23     3:41:31   11:37     5:10:33
4808  Bob Stavig             M5559      126/217     5:09:23       26:57       55:44     2:05:44     3:16:57     3:36:36   11:48     5:10:34
4809  Barbara Matthees       F5559        20/48     5:04:33       31:51     1:04:49     2:22:18     3:28:12     3:43:26   11:37     5:10:35
4810  Sony Mussali           M5054      274/414     5:07:31       27:29       56:37     2:13:10     3:30:20     3:47:27   11:44     5:10:37
4811  Amy Kor                F3539      300/482     5:02:03       30:17     1:00:10     2:13:23     3:24:25     3:42:07   11:32     5:10:42
4812  Brian Newcomer         M3539      515/720     5:03:37       32:42     1:04:28     2:17:41     3:24:47     3:42:27   11:35     5:10:42
4813  Dana Tran              F2229      572/949     5:04:20       34:19     1:09:26     2:29:15     3:35:01     3:51:03   11:37     5:10:44
4814  Laura Hanson           F2229      573/949     5:04:20       34:19     1:09:25     2:29:15     3:35:01     3:51:03   11:37     5:10:44
4815  Tashia Ehresman        F3034      289/499     5:03:02       31:19     1:03:59     2:19:02     3:25:56     3:41:39   11:34     5:10:45
4816  Brenda Beltz           F3539      301/482     5:03:41       31:51     1:03:08     2:14:02     3:21:18     3:38:42   11:35     5:10:48
4817  Greg Handberg          M4044      546/737     5:03:58       32:32     1:05:29     2:19:56     3:27:01     3:43:55   11:36     5:10:48
4818  Caron Handberg         F4549      144/252     5:03:58       32:32     1:05:29     2:19:56     3:27:01     3:43:56   11:36     5:10:48
4819  Ryan Quinn             M3034      439/656     5:07:38       27:40       55:25     2:03:06     3:15:07     3:32:09   11:44     5:10:49
4820  August Lang            M3034      440/656     5:06:25       28:15       57:30     2:07:56     3:21:40     3:41:09   11:42     5:10:51
4821  Marissa MacHado        F3034      290/499     5:07:28       31:00     1:01:40     2:15:16     3:30:10     3:48:55   11:44     5:10:51
4822  Jerod Nowicki          M2229      594/848     5:02:21       30:37     1:01:15     2:14:23     3:26:43     3:43:54   11:32     5:10:52
4823  Michelle Hannon        F3034      291/499     5:04:10       30:14     1:00:11     2:13:43     3:26:37     3:44:07   11:37     5:10:53
4824  Jessica Richardson     F2229      574/949     5:03:35       27:41       58:23     2:11:22     3:23:22     3:38:39   11:35     5:10:54
4825  Timothy Erickson       M2229      595/848     5:06:40       30:32     1:00:02     2:14:26     3:29:29     3:45:59   11:42     5:10:55
4826  Aleesha Berndt         F2229      575/949     5:06:40       30:32     1:00:02     2:14:26     3:29:29     3:45:59   11:42     5:10:55
4827  Richard Allen          M3539      516/720     5:04:21       29:22       57:32     2:00:14     3:08:43     3:27:38   11:37     5:10:55
4828  Betsey Madden          F3539      302/482     5:04:45       32:24     1:05:37     2:20:00     3:25:57     3:42:47   11:38     5:10:57
4829  Glen Museus            M5559      127/217     5:02:26       29:04       59:49     2:15:07     3:26:17     3:41:58   11:33     5:10:57
4830  Bob Dekruif            M4044      547/737     5:04:43       30:00       59:57     2:08:18     3:15:14     3:33:55   11:38     5:10:58
4831  Wendy Blauman          F4044      250/382     5:04:06       31:45     1:05:41     2:26:47     3:35:10     3:51:48   11:36     5:10:59
4832  Susan Amidon           F3539      303/482     5:01:46       34:43     1:07:35     2:21:38     3:28:26     3:43:47   11:31     5:11:00
4833  Seth Long              M0121       96/128     5:10:01       28:09       55:29     2:13:28     3:34:35     3:52:06   11:50     5:11:06
4834  Megan Farrell          F4044      251/382     5:03:16       32:54     1:06:35     2:20:44     3:33:14     3:48:32   11:34     5:11:06
4835  Erin Randall           F2229      576/949     5:05:01       33:07     1:05:32     2:18:07     3:20:50     3:36:33   11:38     5:11:06
4836  Tracy Reicks           M2229      596/848     5:04:14       30:31     1:01:10     2:19:14     3:30:39     3:46:58   11:37     5:11:08
4837  Abby Link              F2229      577/949     5:05:16       32:24     1:04:45     2:20:02     3:29:05     3:45:54   11:39     5:11:09
4838  Tamara Murphy          F4044      252/382     5:05:16       32:25     1:04:45     2:20:02     3:29:05     3:45:55   11:39     5:11:09
4839  Brian Land             M3539      517/720     5:07:11       29:52     1:02:50     2:14:26     3:22:52     3:40:55   11:43     5:11:11
4840  Jeffrey Spiess         M3034      441/656     5:08:01       28:19       56:32     2:02:24     3:17:06     3:37:18   11:45     5:11:13
4841  Jane Quandt            F4549      145/252     5:05:35       35:07     1:10:28     2:28:21     3:31:31     3:47:41   11:40     5:11:15
4842  Lowell Helgason        M5054      275/414     5:03:23       28:50       59:26     2:10:07     3:18:49     3:35:42   11:35     5:11:15
4843  Melissa Fischer        F3034      292/499     5:04:27       33:28     1:10:45     2:27:13     3:35:24     3:51:48   11:37     5:11:16
4844  Beatriz Martineznegret F4549      146/252     5:06:15       31:01     1:02:29     2:20:35     3:30:27     3:47:38   11:41     5:11:16
4845  Marie Roberts          F3034      293/499     5:02:30       31:56     1:03:07     2:13:15     3:13:53     3:29:59   11:33     5:11:16
4846  Dawn Campbell          F3034      294/499     5:08:01       29:06     1:00:59     2:17:18     3:28:32     3:45:46   11:45     5:11:17
4847  Kendra Maus            F3539      304/482     5:06:48       31:44     1:03:47     2:16:09     3:31:59     3:47:38   11:43     5:11:19
4848  Jenny Phillips         F4044      253/382     5:02:43       30:59     1:01:43     2:12:26     3:19:52     3:37:26   11:33     5:11:20
4849  Lawrence Eberhard      M4044      548/737     5:05:33       31:20     1:05:22     2:14:38     3:23:04     3:41:43   11:40     5:11:21
4850  John Murray            M3539      518/720     5:03:27       33:55     1:06:57     2:21:54     3:30:11     3:48:01   11:35     5:11:21
4851  Robert Anderson        M4044      549/737     5:05:48       33:28     1:06:24     2:21:07     3:30:37     3:47:04   11:40     5:11:22
4852  Kathleen Tolley        F4549      147/252     5:05:48       33:28     1:06:24     2:21:06     3:30:37     3:47:03   11:40     5:11:22
4853  Joseph Elliott         M4044      550/737     5:04:37       30:09     1:00:45     2:09:25     3:18:15     3:33:21   11:38     5:11:24
4854  Mark Hurdle            M4044      551/737     5:06:25       29:32     1:02:41     2:17:58     3:27:51     3:45:58   11:42     5:11:26
4855  David Harrison         M4044      552/737     5:07:51       26:20       53:24     2:03:00     3:14:39     3:34:21   11:45     5:11:26
4856  Melissa Tellinghuisen  F3034      295/499     5:02:25       32:03     1:03:17     2:14:52     3:19:08     3:35:58   11:33     5:11:33
4857  Misty Heggeness        F3034      296/499     5:04:33       31:16     1:02:26     2:14:00     3:17:47     3:35:51   11:37     5:11:33
4858  Mark Rector            M3034      442/656     5:08:20       25:46       52:31     2:00:45     3:11:27     3:33:52   11:46     5:11:34
4859  Greg Gottsacker        M5054      276/414     5:03:30       32:16     1:03:29     2:19:53     3:28:19     3:45:06   11:35     5:11:34
4860  Emily Smith            F0121       67/122     5:04:19       31:11     1:02:47     2:13:57     3:25:08     3:40:30   11:37     5:11:35
4861  Steve Hyland           M2229      597/848     5:06:09       27:52       55:53     2:07:38     3:21:30     3:39:59   11:41     5:11:36
4862  Heidi Rucker           F3539      305/482     5:02:10       29:03     1:00:29     2:12:00     3:20:32     3:37:16   11:32     5:11:36
4863  Scott Steinagel        M2229      598/848     5:04:49       33:09     1:06:33     2:22:52     3:30:48     3:49:10   11:38     5:11:36
4864  Jason Waidzulis        M2229      599/848     5:08:14       29:11     1:01:23     2:13:15     3:22:25     3:39:23   11:46     5:11:37
4865  Matthew Sherman        M2229      600/848     5:08:23       25:45       52:03     2:00:57     3:15:33     3:33:20   11:46     5:11:40
4866  Dean Hjeltman          M4044      553/737     5:05:10       30:29       59:47     2:09:42     3:22:59     3:37:45   11:39     5:11:40
4867  Chrystal Collins       F3034      297/499     5:06:32       33:20     1:08:00     2:30:50     3:35:11     3:50:37   11:42     5:11:41
4868  Lisa Albanese          F3539      306/482     5:06:34       31:43     1:03:39     2:20:39     3:31:08     3:47:03   11:42     5:11:41
4869  Jon Nelson             M5054      277/414     5:06:19       29:20       58:21     2:07:15     3:17:29     3:35:28   11:41     5:11:43
4870  Nicole Flateboe        F2229      578/949     5:07:06       32:11     1:04:51     2:20:39     3:28:40     3:46:27   11:43     5:11:44
4871  Kate Moynihan          F3034      298/499     5:07:06       32:10     1:04:51     2:20:39     3:28:39     3:46:27   11:43     5:11:44
4872  Sara Mason             F3539      307/482     5:05:11       29:28       57:02     2:10:42     3:22:47     3:39:47   11:39     5:11:45
4873  Craig Schreiner        M4044      554/737     5:04:23       34:37     1:11:24     2:29:08     3:34:17     3:49:53   11:37     5:11:46
4874  Shawn Schreiner        M4044      555/737     5:04:24       34:38     1:11:22     2:29:09     3:34:17     3:49:54   11:37     5:11:46
4875  Ronna Schreiner        F4044      254/382     5:04:25       34:39     1:11:21     2:29:09     3:34:18     3:49:54   11:37     5:11:46
4876  Joshua Schreiner       M0121       97/128     5:04:25       34:38     1:11:22     2:29:08     3:34:17     3:49:53   11:37     5:11:47
4877  Jason Husveth          M3539      519/720     5:07:13       29:34     1:02:03     2:17:13     3:29:53     3:45:20   11:44     5:11:49
4878  Connie Hergenrader     F3539      308/482     5:06:40       33:19     1:08:00     2:30:49     3:35:11     3:50:37   11:42     5:11:49
4879  Janet Reilly           F5054       65/122     5:06:40       30:52     1:02:15     2:14:56     3:23:45     3:44:23   11:42     5:11:50
4880  Trisha Holck           F2229      579/949     5:05:55       35:00     1:07:05     2:22:06     3:34:09     3:50:27   11:41     5:11:51
4881  Ron Jones              M5054      278/414     5:03:21       31:14     1:03:06     2:17:36     3:29:12     3:46:37   11:35     5:11:51
4882  Randall Funk           M3539      520/720     5:04:25       33:19     1:06:22     2:19:59     3:28:23     3:44:16   11:37     5:11:52
4883  Henry Lewis            M5559      128/217     5:06:50       30:29     1:02:07     2:13:19     3:27:32     3:45:52   11:43     5:11:52
4884  Laura King             F3539      309/482     5:07:02       31:29     1:01:00     2:12:15     3:30:34     3:44:33   11:43     5:11:53
4885  Jon Legois             M4044      556/737     5:05:40       31:34     1:01:56     2:15:52     3:29:19     3:45:31   11:40     5:11:54
4886  Kathy Wucherer         F3034      299/499     5:05:40       31:33     1:01:56     2:15:52     3:29:19     3:45:32   11:40     5:11:54
4887  Michael Hebl           M3034      443/656     5:07:03       31:30     1:01:01     2:12:16     3:30:35     3:44:34   11:43     5:11:54
4888  Dan Carlson            M3034      444/656     5:05:13       31:11     1:02:25     2:16:01     3:29:38     3:46:26   11:39     5:11:54
4889  Chad Wegleitner        M3034      445/656     5:04:18       31:22     1:03:21     2:18:39     3:29:00     3:45:42   11:37     5:11:54
4890  Joel Creswell          M2229      601/848     5:06:23       31:22     1:01:29     2:10:26     3:16:31     3:38:45   11:42     5:11:55
4891  Jessica Gossman        F3034      300/499     5:02:58       29:37     1:00:56     2:16:07     3:27:16     3:43:21   11:34     5:11:57
4892  Karol Ulmer            F4549      148/252     5:04:39       31:04     1:02:46     2:14:40     3:25:35     3:42:38   11:38     5:11:58
4893  Richard Ulmer          M5054      279/414     5:04:39       34:52     1:10:41     2:35:33                           11:38     5:11:59
4894  Lynsey Wieland         F2229      580/949     5:05:11       33:10     1:06:33     2:22:51     3:30:48     3:49:10   11:39     5:11:59
4895  Jerry Hilleren         M5054      280/414     5:06:01       30:01     1:00:56     2:14:26     3:24:09     3:41:21   11:41     5:12:00
4896  Daniel Helling         M4549      440/610     5:04:38       33:00     1:06:11     2:23:15     3:32:58     3:48:13   11:38     5:12:04
4897  Johan Booyse           M4044      557/737     5:07:55       29:07       58:30     2:13:55     3:26:31     3:45:05   11:45     5:12:06
4898  Melanie Fierstine      F3034      301/499     5:08:14       27:29       57:13     2:14:23     3:29:56     3:47:05   11:46     5:12:06
4899  Greta Portik           F2229      581/949     5:04:39       29:47     1:01:59     2:17:41     3:33:40     3:49:48   11:38     5:12:07
4900  Fred Richardson        M4549      441/610     5:07:44       29:39       59:35     2:10:11     3:20:06     3:38:23   11:45     5:12:08
4901  Elaine Larson          F2229      582/949     5:06:05       32:10     1:04:48     2:21:23     3:29:03     3:45:54   11:41     5:12:08
4902  Virginia Clinton       F2229      583/949     5:05:48       32:34     1:04:30     2:17:50     3:27:39     3:44:28   11:40     5:12:11
4903  Jesse Jennissen        M2229      602/848     5:06:54       32:01     1:04:24     2:13:38     3:19:09     3:36:02   11:43     5:12:11
4904  Scott Davis            M3539      521/720     5:07:48       28:36       57:39     2:08:41     3:26:54     3:45:24   11:45     5:12:12
4905  Patrick Petschel       M3034      446/656     5:08:04       28:26       58:58     2:11:44     3:25:54     3:43:49   11:45     5:12:15
4906  Russ Goldstein         M4549      442/610     5:04:28       32:39     1:05:12     2:18:32     3:26:57     3:43:49   11:37     5:12:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4907  Michelle Jensen        F2229      584/949     5:06:19       34:53     1:10:40     2:30:29     3:34:45     3:50:41   11:41     5:12:17
4908  Marshall Grange        M3034      447/656     5:06:24       34:54     1:07:52     2:26:01     3:26:14     3:41:15   11:42     5:12:18
4909  Heidi Grange           F3034      302/499     5:06:24       34:52     1:07:52     2:26:01     3:26:13     3:41:14   11:42     5:12:19
4910  Eric Sandrock          M4044      558/737     5:06:48       30:30     1:01:33     2:12:09     3:22:12     3:40:57   11:43     5:12:20
4911  Jodi Barton            F3034      303/499     5:07:47       29:00     1:00:58     2:17:03     3:31:32     3:47:48   11:45     5:12:22
4912  Rick Verner            M4549      443/610     5:07:12       32:37     1:04:06     2:10:44     3:12:55     3:34:50   11:44     5:12:24
4913  Rachel Dischinger      F2229      585/949     5:05:54       31:57     1:04:36     2:21:31     3:29:24     3:46:16   11:41     5:12:25
4914  Alan Leusink           M3539      522/720     5:08:36       28:34       59:02     2:12:33     3:27:08     3:44:34   11:47     5:12:27
4915  Juan Hernandez         M2229      603/848     5:06:49       34:01     1:07:17     2:22:24     3:30:24     3:46:07   11:43     5:12:31
4916  Eileen Donnelly        F3034      304/499     5:08:04       32:49     1:04:43     2:18:42     3:30:06     3:46:42   11:45     5:12:32
4917  Bradley Taplick        M3034      448/656     5:08:04       32:49     1:04:43     2:18:43     3:30:06     3:46:43   11:45     5:12:32
4918  Cindy Schmidt          F4044      255/382     5:08:40       30:11     1:01:45     2:20:23     3:32:18     3:49:07   11:47     5:12:34
4919  Thomas Pokora          M5559      129/217     5:05:57       33:39     1:07:19     2:24:16     3:33:03     3:49:27   11:41     5:12:34
4920  Peg Trager             F6064         8/20     5:09:09       30:48     1:02:04     2:20:41     3:31:54     3:49:53   11:48     5:12:34
4921  Jeannine Lise          F0121       68/122     5:04:42       32:44     1:04:51     2:14:41     3:25:47     3:42:57   11:38     5:12:38
4922  Michael Hallas         M2229      604/848     5:04:15       29:01       57:30     2:02:33     3:12:42     3:32:07   11:37     5:12:39
4923  Anne Jasper            F3034      305/499     5:04:53       32:43     1:05:48     2:22:45     3:30:02     3:45:32   11:38     5:12:39
4924  Mark Lehman            M4044      559/737     5:04:15       29:01       57:32     2:08:14     3:23:14     3:40:19   11:37     5:12:39
4925  Scott Peterson         M4549      444/610     5:05:37       32:25     1:00:52     2:15:17     3:25:45     3:41:35   11:40     5:12:39
4926  Rachel Heuston         F0121       69/122     5:04:45       32:45     1:04:52     2:14:41     3:25:48     3:42:57   11:38     5:12:40
4927  Karla Rehberg          F5054       66/122     5:04:57       34:46     1:08:41     2:25:45     3:31:16     3:48:05   11:38     5:12:41
4928  Elizabeth Frost        F3034      306/499     5:04:58       34:00     1:08:36     2:25:02     3:29:55     3:45:26   11:38     5:12:43
4929  Jerry Brown            M5559      130/217     5:09:20       28:20       56:05     2:02:44     3:14:12     3:32:54   11:48     5:12:46
4930  Christopher Sanden     M2229      605/848     5:06:17       32:04     1:05:35     2:25:26     3:32:12     3:48:14   11:41     5:12:46
4931  Suzanne Beise          F2229      586/949     5:06:18       32:05     1:05:36     2:25:26     3:32:12     3:48:14   11:41     5:12:46
4932  Janyce Claire Newman   F5054       67/122     5:04:39       33:40     1:08:01     2:28:18     3:34:21     3:50:14   11:38     5:12:47
4933  Karin Doyle            F3034      307/499     5:06:18       30:52     1:02:13     2:17:42     3:28:42     3:45:47   11:41     5:12:47
4934  John Schatz            M4549      445/610     5:04:03       33:35     1:08:25     2:23:12     3:29:38     3:45:13   11:36     5:12:53
4935  Charles Caswell        M4549      446/610     5:06:23       29:10       58:53     2:09:19     3:19:19     3:38:19   11:42     5:12:53
4936  Mariah Emerson         F2229      587/949     5:05:05       27:37       54:56     1:56:21     2:57:53     3:18:08   11:39     5:12:54
4937  Joshua Methven         M2229      606/848     5:08:37       28:25       57:07     2:10:38     3:22:22     3:40:15   11:47     5:12:57
4938  Tim Teuber             M3539      523/720     5:06:37       27:34       55:39     1:58:28     3:09:59     3:28:15   11:42     5:12:57
4939  Heidi Maes             F3539      310/482     5:06:41       28:38     1:00:07     2:17:39     3:29:07     3:46:02   11:42     5:12:59
4940  Todd Weaver            M4044      560/737     5:09:25       26:55       54:10     1:56:40     3:06:36     3:22:56   11:49     5:13:00
4941  Peter King             M3539      524/720     5:09:25       26:55       54:10     1:56:39     3:06:35     3:22:54   11:49     5:13:00
4942  James Harmer           M5559      131/217     5:06:16       30:30     1:00:37     2:15:13     3:29:11     3:46:09   11:41     5:13:01
4943  Chris Lieberman        M4044      561/737     5:07:44       31:53     1:04:35     2:18:02     3:27:28     3:44:53   11:45     5:13:03
4944  Ryan Stilwell          M3034      449/656     5:08:35       28:47       58:46     2:11:42     3:26:18     3:42:47   11:47     5:13:03
4945  Marc Grams             M3539      525/720     5:08:35       28:48       58:46     2:11:42     3:26:18     3:42:47   11:47     5:13:03
4946  Stan Schmitt           M3539      526/720     5:08:12       28:53       56:54     2:03:52     3:06:26     3:23:51   11:46     5:13:03
4947  Robert Linser          M3539      527/720     5:06:27       31:49     1:02:56     2:14:13     3:26:57     3:43:50   11:42     5:13:04
4948  Tammy Thorn            F4549      149/252     5:08:54       33:16     1:05:26     2:23:54     3:27:04     3:42:04   11:47     5:13:05
4949  Margie Jurich          F4044      256/382     5:05:39       32:22     1:05:34     2:21:27     3:35:17     3:52:08   11:40     5:13:06
4950  Kristin Niedan-Olsen   F3034      308/499     5:05:36       34:09     1:10:44     2:27:00     3:30:36     3:47:03   11:40     5:13:08
4951  Bruce Kiecker          M3539      528/720     5:08:11       30:58     1:02:34     2:18:41     3:28:26     3:45:14   11:46     5:13:12
4952  Tracy Tomforde         F3539      311/482     5:08:00       31:36     1:02:59     2:14:40     3:26:57     3:43:58   11:45     5:13:13
4953  Trisha Wesa            F0121       70/122     5:08:44       32:37     1:06:10     2:23:09     3:32:47     3:49:37   11:47     5:13:15
4954  Roy Andrews            M6064       57/111     5:06:58       27:19       54:49     1:55:24     2:58:00     3:15:53   11:43     5:13:16
4955  Steven Svoboda         M0121       98/128     5:05:54       33:10     1:04:48     2:17:58     3:28:13     3:46:58   11:41     5:13:18
4956  Rachael Weiker         F2229      588/949     5:06:52       31:17     1:03:08     2:14:41     3:24:42     3:40:50   11:43     5:13:19
4957  Abigail Thompson       F2229      589/949     5:07:29       30:04     1:00:56     2:12:13     3:28:07     3:45:11   11:44     5:13:19
4958  Gary Loy               M5054      281/414     5:08:22       31:15     1:02:25     2:20:01     3:31:07     3:48:48   11:46     5:13:19
4959  Kari Fundingsland      F3034      309/499     5:08:14       31:42     1:02:47     2:15:46     3:28:51     3:45:56   11:46     5:13:19
4960  Kt Jonas               F2229      590/949     5:07:47       32:36     1:05:07     2:16:03     3:23:00     3:42:06   11:45     5:13:20
4961  Christopher Anderson   M2229      607/848     5:06:00       29:35       59:58     2:12:42     3:25:28     3:44:19   11:41     5:13:20
4962  Jacquelyn Christianson F3539      312/482     5:08:17       30:41     1:01:58     2:15:45     3:28:42     3:46:28   11:46     5:13:21
4963  Donnetto Deantoni      M3539      529/720     5:08:32       30:27     1:05:56     2:22:00     3:34:35     3:50:01   11:47     5:13:23
4964  John Leverty           M4549      447/610     5:04:00       32:11     1:03:44     2:12:49     3:21:37     3:37:18   11:36     5:13:23
4965  Laura Kaschmitter      F4549      150/252     5:09:12       30:35     1:01:27     2:11:49     3:23:21     3:41:13   11:48     5:13:24
4966  Theresa Guindon        F0121       71/122     5:06:06       31:16     1:03:45     2:18:10     3:30:59     3:46:02   11:41     5:13:24
4967  Sharon Lissman         F4044      257/382     5:07:42       31:31     1:05:57     2:23:40     3:32:48     3:47:48   11:45     5:13:25
4968  Katie Knoblauch        F2229      591/949     5:08:51       30:46     1:02:10     2:17:00     3:29:19     3:46:35   11:47     5:13:26
4969  Hadrian Moore          M4044      562/737     5:08:25       34:09     1:06:25     2:20:04     3:31:38     3:50:02   11:46     5:13:28
4970  Eric Brabender         M3034      450/656     5:04:56       32:05     1:03:36     2:16:25     3:29:51     3:46:09   11:38     5:13:29
4971  Diego Ramallo          M3539      530/720     5:06:41       29:29       57:00     2:07:51     3:20:46     3:37:55   11:42     5:13:30
4972  Beth Ockuly            F2229      592/949     5:08:20       32:19     1:03:58     2:18:03     3:28:52     3:47:37   11:46     5:13:32
4973  Thomas Carney          M4549      448/610     5:12:36       25:35       52:04     1:57:38     3:23:34     3:41:02   11:56     5:13:32
4974  Patrick Dady           M5559      132/217     5:09:43       27:59       55:45     2:02:22     3:14:38     3:33:09   11:49     5:13:33
4975  Drew Lamosse           M5054      282/414     5:08:19       31:46     1:03:26     2:18:32     3:28:31     3:45:50   11:46     5:13:33
4976  Chris Deimel           M2229      608/848     5:08:19       31:46     1:03:25     2:18:29     3:28:11     3:45:49   11:46     5:13:33
4977  Vince Ryan             M5054      283/414     5:09:27       29:56     1:03:35     2:19:56     3:31:44     3:48:21   11:49     5:13:36
4978  Donell Cherry          F2229      593/949     5:04:36       33:25     1:08:08     2:24:56     3:29:45     3:45:49   11:38     5:13:38
4979  Deanna Griebenow       F4549      151/252     5:08:43       32:01     1:02:35     2:13:40     3:23:44     3:41:59   11:47     5:13:39
4980  Tod Stenstrom          M4044      563/737     5:04:33       32:28     1:05:39     2:19:52     3:27:00     3:44:10   11:37     5:13:39
4981  Heather Hartley        F2229      594/949     5:09:31       28:37       59:39     2:14:15     3:27:44     3:44:26   11:49     5:13:40
4982  Lisa Hartley           F2229      595/949     5:09:31       28:37       59:39     2:14:15     3:27:44     3:44:27   11:49     5:13:41
4983  Holly Bronson          F3539      313/482     5:08:19       34:03     1:06:46     2:22:15     3:32:52     3:48:16   11:46     5:13:42
4984  Amy Rich               F2229      596/949     5:09:04       29:05       59:37     2:14:30     3:29:26     3:47:17   11:48     5:13:42
4985  Maureen McGovern       F4044      258/382     5:05:43       28:26     1:02:51     2:21:31     3:33:08     3:49:54   11:40     5:13:47
4986  Kelli McCall           F3034      310/499     5:08:29       31:39     1:05:22     2:20:07     3:28:47     3:45:55   11:46     5:13:48
4987  Gary Scheff            M5559      133/217     5:09:22       29:18     1:00:58     2:18:42     3:32:07     3:48:36   11:48     5:13:49
4988  Sarah Knoll            F2229      597/949     5:07:53       26:18       53:49     2:14:29     3:31:43     3:47:03   11:45     5:13:52
4989  Susan Melvin           F4044      259/382     5:08:55       31:09     1:02:40     2:18:18     3:30:56     3:47:41   11:47     5:13:54
4990  Jessica Wardell        F2229      598/949     5:08:31       32:05     1:03:36     2:15:06     3:24:24     3:41:02   11:47     5:13:58
4991  Ted Ahrenholtz         M4549      449/610     5:06:40       26:40       53:59     1:56:59     3:08:23     3:26:30   11:42     5:13:59
4992  Leif Nestingen         M5054      284/414     5:06:18       32:41     1:04:57     2:17:34     3:23:15     3:40:00   11:41     5:13:59
4993  Dan Nippoldt           M4549      450/610     5:09:17       31:52     1:03:02     2:15:43     3:25:40     3:43:01   11:48     5:14:01
4994  Donald Deyo            M4549      451/610     5:10:50       29:08       58:57     2:13:57     3:26:31     3:46:36   11:52     5:14:02
4995  Gretchen Simpson       F3539      314/482     5:09:30       31:07     1:04:29     2:21:33     3:28:48     3:45:20   11:49     5:14:02
4996  Julie Walker           F3539      315/482     5:10:11       34:10     1:10:25     2:31:32     3:38:09     3:53:20   11:50     5:14:03
4997  Justin Taylor          M2229      609/848     5:05:08       32:51     1:06:20     2:21:06     3:32:54     3:50:20   11:39     5:14:03
4998  Joy Parker             F3034      311/499     5:10:52       26:35       56:10     2:10:53     3:21:37     3:40:35   11:52     5:14:04
4999  Daniel Hanson          M2229      610/848     5:09:34       27:11       54:17     1:59:55     3:15:14     3:37:20   11:49     5:14:04
5000  Cindy Rys              F3034      312/499     5:09:10       30:17     1:00:53     2:19:48     3:31:14     3:47:43   11:48     5:14:05
5001  Jason Voerster         M3034      451/656     5:09:48       27:49       55:36     2:05:02     3:15:12     3:40:02   11:49     5:14:06
5002  Emily Carlson          F2229      599/949     5:06:22       31:20     1:03:13     2:16:09     3:29:11     3:46:37   11:42     5:14:08
5003  Bonnie Engel           F4549      152/252     5:08:57       32:36     1:05:57     2:20:49     3:26:36     3:43:42   11:47     5:14:08
5004  Brad Richason          M3034      452/656     5:08:00       31:56     1:05:37     2:17:32     3:29:23     3:46:34   11:45     5:14:12
5005  Alex Denogean          M4044      564/737     5:08:10       31:55     1:04:08     2:15:35     3:30:35     3:47:12   11:46     5:14:12
5006  Melissa Richason       F3034      313/499     5:07:59       31:56     1:06:05     2:24:04     3:32:59     3:49:02   11:45     5:14:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5007  Erick Johnson          M4044      565/737     5:08:10       31:54     1:04:08     2:15:35     3:30:34     3:47:11   11:46     5:14:12
5008  Benjamin Eggers        M3539      531/720     5:10:21       29:18     1:00:27     2:14:53     3:30:48     3:47:48   11:51     5:14:12
5009  John Dinusson          M6064       58/111     5:09:11       30:15     1:02:25     2:18:01     3:29:28     3:47:09   11:48     5:14:15
5010  Jaime Zwers            F2229      600/949     5:09:11       30:56     1:04:28     2:24:50     3:34:20     3:50:26   11:48     5:14:16
5011  Joel Kennedy           M4549      452/610     5:10:04       29:26       58:44     2:08:30     3:24:33     3:41:15   11:50     5:14:16
5012  Jonathan Copeland      M4044      566/737     5:08:44       31:05     1:02:05     2:12:42     3:23:50     3:40:24   11:47     5:14:19
5013  John Tantzen           M4549      453/610     5:13:14       27:53       56:31     2:07:21     3:18:19     3:37:07   11:57     5:14:21
5014  Jason Braucht          M3034      453/656     5:07:56       31:23     1:03:18     2:14:43     3:26:58     3:45:59   11:45     5:14:22
5015  Christopher Duda       M4044      567/737     5:08:52       29:14       57:55     2:09:41     3:28:12     3:46:25   11:47     5:14:22
5016  Kelly Jagodzinski      F3539      316/482     5:09:53       33:22     1:11:05     2:30:33     3:43:45     3:58:43   11:50     5:14:24
5017  Bill Quie              M4549      454/610     5:06:03       32:17     1:05:59     2:20:52     3:24:29     3:42:13   11:41     5:14:25
5018  Colin Mather           M3539      532/720     5:09:45       29:17     1:01:41     2:19:17     3:30:36     3:48:25   11:49     5:14:26
5019  Charlotte Pladson      F6064         9/20     5:10:09       28:54       57:51     2:07:40     3:18:01     3:38:14   11:50     5:14:27
5020  Kathy Biddick          F4044      260/382     5:09:51       31:12     1:02:50     2:15:07     3:27:51     3:44:13   11:50     5:14:28
5021  Sean Burke             M2229      611/848     5:06:00       32:01     1:03:19     2:18:26     3:19:47     3:37:54   11:41     5:14:28
5022  Craig Benz             M3034      454/656     5:08:09       28:23       56:12     2:07:35     3:24:39     3:42:20   11:46     5:14:28
5023  Keith Benz             M3539      533/720     5:08:09       28:23       56:12     2:07:35     3:24:39     3:42:21   11:46     5:14:29
5024  Shannon Hudak          F3034      314/499     5:09:54       29:32     1:00:13     2:14:38     3:28:12     3:47:41   11:50     5:14:29
5025  Deborah Castle         F3539      317/482     5:09:54       30:01     1:01:12     2:13:51     3:29:13     3:47:42   11:50     5:14:29
5026  Steven Kenny           M4044      568/737     5:09:55       30:00     1:01:13     2:13:51     3:29:13     3:47:43   11:50     5:14:30
5027  Thomas Friend          M2229      612/848     5:06:41       32:25     1:07:35     2:19:51     3:28:08     3:45:45   11:42     5:14:30
5028  Rachel Maloney         F3034      315/499     5:11:01       32:19     1:06:50     2:25:21     3:37:02     3:53:16   11:52     5:14:31
5029  Elizabeth Bigger       F2229      601/949     5:06:41       32:25     1:07:34     2:19:51     3:28:08     3:45:45   11:42     5:14:31
5030  Dan Copperud           M2229      613/848     5:10:41       33:57     1:04:40     2:07:17     2:59:48     3:15:30   11:51     5:14:32
5031  Pat McDermott          M5054      285/414     5:13:14       25:37       52:08     2:02:16     3:19:09     3:39:54   11:57     5:14:32
5032  Ralph Moy              M4044      569/737     5:09:59       29:25     1:00:57     2:21:15     3:34:26     3:49:59   11:50     5:14:33
5033  Herbert Kroon          M5054      286/414     5:06:09       33:09     1:06:53     2:24:25     3:33:40     3:50:09   11:41     5:14:33
5034  Paul Beggs             M0121       99/128     5:09:51       29:38       59:11     2:11:09     3:20:44     3:38:49   11:50     5:14:37
5035  Emily Moe              F0121       72/122     5:10:00       29:16     1:00:00     2:15:34     3:28:14     3:45:34   11:50     5:14:38
5036  Susan Summitt          F5054       68/122     5:13:35       28:36       57:35     2:03:59     3:13:48     3:30:50   11:58     5:14:42
5037  Jessica Fiedler        F2229      602/949     5:09:21       32:25     1:03:51     2:15:10     3:27:38     3:45:37   11:48     5:14:43
5038  Emily Sutton           F2229      603/949     5:07:12       30:39     1:02:14     2:24:52     3:53:30     4:06:34   11:43     5:14:43
5039  Benji Warpeha          M3034      455/656     5:06:57       32:51     1:06:31     2:22:05     3:28:52     3:44:40   11:43     5:14:45
5040  Theresa Backlund       F4549      153/252     5:09:23       31:52     1:05:20     2:19:58     3:30:48     3:48:10   11:48     5:14:50
5041  Brian Hart             M3539      534/720     5:06:31       31:25     1:02:02     2:11:22     3:19:47     3:37:01   11:42     5:14:52
5042  Steve Barone           M3539      535/720     5:07:12       29:53       59:46     2:15:59     3:29:32     3:46:17   11:44     5:14:54
5043  Todd Wayne             M4549      455/610     5:10:11       29:18     1:00:30     2:15:44     3:28:24     3:48:39   11:50     5:14:57
5044  Kim Mitchell           F2229      604/949     5:08:50       33:32     1:06:42     2:19:35     3:23:34     3:41:05   11:47     5:14:59
5045  John Pemberton         M2229      614/848     5:10:28       27:07       55:11     2:01:25     3:11:38     3:34:36   11:51     5:15:02
5046  Chris Poferl           M4549      456/610     5:09:57       30:58     1:01:40     2:13:39     3:27:16     3:45:16   11:50     5:15:04
5047  Derrick Cruze          M2229      615/848     5:09:29       29:40     1:00:06     2:13:21     3:25:21     3:42:37   11:49     5:15:06
5048  Warren Bostrom         M3034      456/656     5:06:30       31:09     1:01:40     2:11:29     3:16:43     3:35:29   11:42     5:15:08
5049  Nathan Klucas          M3034      457/656     5:10:45       29:34     1:00:57     2:14:06     3:25:03     3:41:19   11:52     5:15:08
5050  John Leitch            M6064       59/111     5:10:29       29:56       59:13     2:08:31     3:19:09     3:38:03   11:51     5:15:10
5051  Eddie Supratman        M3034      458/656     5:11:56       23:16       47:20     1:46:38     3:07:58     3:28:24   11:54     5:15:10
5052  Joseph Thostenson      M2229      616/848     5:07:50       30:50     1:01:51     2:15:40     3:25:23     3:42:29   11:45     5:15:13
5053  Abby Thostenson        F2229      605/949     5:07:50       30:50     1:01:51     2:15:40     3:25:23     3:42:29   11:45     5:15:13
5054  Ginger Trimble Knox    F5054       69/122     5:10:58       28:31       59:15     2:14:57     3:25:08     3:42:04   11:52     5:15:13
5055  Steve Draxler          M3034      459/656     5:09:31       30:45     1:01:37     2:16:24     3:30:27     3:47:32   11:49     5:15:14
5056  Daniel Bari            M3539      536/720     5:06:17       31:52     1:02:55     2:09:57     3:20:58     3:38:47   11:41     5:15:15
5057  Kurt Fuller            M4549      457/610     5:06:27       33:35     1:08:26     2:23:13     3:29:48     3:45:24   11:42     5:15:16
5058  Marie Hanson           F2229      606/949     5:09:58       29:58     1:00:15     2:12:33     3:26:47     3:45:41   11:50     5:15:19
5059  Timothy Mader-Brown    M2229      617/848     5:09:59       30:14       59:22     2:10:31     3:24:22     3:43:50   11:50     5:15:20
5060  Paul Ziezulewicz       M2229      618/848     5:07:01       31:08     1:01:54     2:20:17     3:33:46     3:47:39   11:43     5:15:21
5061  Shawna Grapentin       F2229      607/949     5:10:00       32:25     1:03:51     2:15:10     3:23:56     3:41:53   11:50     5:15:21
5062  Diana Galindo          F2229      608/949     5:07:35       31:50     1:04:35     2:20:03     3:29:43     3:48:55   11:44     5:15:23
5063  Nicholas Gray          M2229      619/848     5:08:03       34:32     1:11:34     2:33:18     3:46:46     4:03:39   11:45     5:15:26
5064  Mark Deters            M5054      287/414     5:14:32       26:22       53:36     2:03:28     3:27:45     3:47:07   12:00     5:15:27
5065  Darrell Hyde           M4044      570/737     5:08:52       34:12     1:07:50     2:21:42     3:26:07     3:41:11   11:47     5:15:28
5066  Holly Schissel         F3034      316/499     5:11:34       26:47       56:27     2:15:28     3:26:41     3:47:40   11:53     5:15:29
5067  Jackie Johnson         F4549      154/252     5:11:34       26:48       56:29     2:15:28     3:26:42     3:47:42   11:53     5:15:29
5068  Barb Williams          F4549      155/252     5:10:47       31:32     1:03:28     2:19:01     3:30:13     3:48:24   11:52     5:15:35
5069  Christopher Majeski    M2229      620/848     5:11:55       29:09     1:02:33     2:23:31     3:34:14     3:52:37   11:54     5:15:35
5070  Catherine Foley        F3539      318/482     5:10:36       31:56     1:04:30     2:19:22     3:33:14     3:49:16   11:51     5:15:35
5071  Benjamin Ramli         M3539      537/720     5:10:45       33:09     1:06:00     2:20:59     3:29:37     3:46:50   11:52     5:15:38
5072  Dewain Wasson          M4549      458/610     5:06:44       29:19       58:57     2:15:00     3:27:25     3:44:13   11:42     5:15:40
5073  Scott Wildman          M4044      571/737     5:10:33       29:29     1:00:33     2:13:59     3:27:15     3:44:16   11:51     5:15:41
5074  Drew Hobbins           M5054      288/414     5:07:04       30:15       59:40     2:17:04     3:32:00     3:48:19   11:43     5:15:43
5075  Peter Knutson          M3034      460/656     5:07:58       30:12     1:03:09     2:13:25     3:24:48     3:42:42   11:45     5:15:43
5076  Mark Solem             M3539      538/720     5:11:01       28:50       59:07     2:15:02     3:34:25     3:50:53   11:52     5:15:45
5077  Danny Bouavichith      M3034      461/656     5:07:21       31:14     1:01:07     2:13:39     3:26:16     3:42:55   11:44     5:15:45
5078  Thomas Houghtling      M4549      459/610     5:09:52       31:16     1:02:32     2:19:11     3:30:43     3:46:45   11:50     5:15:46
5079  Lynn Houghtling        F4044      261/382     5:09:51       31:15     1:02:31     2:19:10     3:30:43     3:46:43   11:50     5:15:46
5080  Carolyn McKay          F3539      319/482     5:11:46       29:26       59:55     2:15:41     3:32:25     3:48:30   11:54     5:15:46
5081  Sara Holzheimer        F2229      609/949     5:10:28       30:47     1:00:19     2:15:58     3:29:46     3:47:58   11:51     5:15:46
5082  Justin Robertson       M2229      621/848     5:09:03       36:17     1:09:37     2:21:50     3:30:07     3:46:58   11:48     5:15:47
5083  Annette Brown          F4044      262/382     5:09:31       31:50     1:04:58     2:20:50     3:32:56     3:49:39   11:49     5:15:47
5084  Stephanie Beyer        F2229      610/949     5:09:04       36:17     1:09:38     2:21:51     3:30:08     3:46:59   11:48     5:15:47
5085  Ryan Burr              M3034      462/656     5:11:33       28:32       57:32     2:11:03     3:25:06     3:44:03   11:53     5:15:48
5086  Nancy Reese            F2229      611/949     5:06:44       33:07     1:09:26     2:31:35     3:40:22     3:58:23   11:42     5:15:52
5087  Rob Morgan             M3539      539/720     5:07:23       29:04       58:32     2:08:28     3:19:00     3:39:58   11:44     5:15:54
5088  Shane Rose             M3034      463/656     5:07:50       28:21       55:05     2:00:15     3:17:35     3:37:06   11:45     5:15:54
5089  Ralph Douglass         M5054      289/414     5:11:45       31:03     1:03:47     2:15:31     3:25:18     3:46:07   11:54     5:15:54
5090  Nicole Lippert         F3034      317/499     5:08:12       32:20     1:06:02     2:22:58     3:31:58     3:50:28   11:46     5:15:54
5091  Emily Gay              F2229      612/949     5:08:11       32:43     1:05:48     2:22:45     3:32:09     3:48:36   11:46     5:15:57
5092  Lance Thoresen         M4044      572/737     5:07:53       31:35     1:02:16     2:12:45     3:26:41     3:44:13   11:45     5:15:57
5093  Eric Kneer             M3539      540/720     5:09:37       31:59     1:04:04     2:23:02     3:32:15     3:48:18   11:49     5:15:59
5094  Peggy Hentges          F3539      320/482     5:10:24       35:01     1:10:27     2:25:31     3:28:55     3:44:44   11:51     5:16:01
5095  Mai-Trinh Le           F4044      263/382     5:06:56       29:49       58:44     2:03:52     3:09:18     3:30:14   11:43     5:16:03
5096  Mark Sande             M4549      460/610     5:06:57       29:50       58:45     2:03:53     3:09:18     3:30:14   11:43     5:16:03
5097  Blake Carlson          M4549      461/610     5:07:14       33:34     1:08:25     2:23:12     3:29:48     3:45:24   11:44     5:16:04
5098  Daniel Beranek         M5559      134/217     5:08:36       31:44     1:04:00     2:19:39     3:31:27     3:47:56   11:47     5:16:05
5099  Gerald Szitta          M4549      462/610     5:12:20       26:35       54:42     2:05:18     3:20:15     3:40:54   11:55     5:16:06
5100  Charlie Brandwick      M2229      622/848     5:12:06       28:34       57:05     2:12:02     3:34:06     3:51:45   11:55     5:16:06
5101  Tina Cleary            F3034      318/499     5:09:16       33:41     1:09:27     2:26:07     3:33:41     3:49:59   11:48     5:16:06
5102  Carrie Yeager          F3034      319/499     5:09:19       31:07     1:02:43     2:17:48     3:32:08     3:48:16   11:48     5:16:07
5103  Melissa Hovis          F0121       73/122     5:09:38       35:03     1:10:24     2:27:22     3:35:37     3:51:50   11:49     5:16:08
5104  Eduardo Schor          M5054      290/414     5:09:21       32:15     1:03:46     2:13:56     3:20:45     3:43:25   11:48     5:16:12
5105  Matthew Paseka         M2229      623/848     5:07:37       31:56     1:04:57     2:20:42     3:29:56     3:47:42   11:44     5:16:13
5106  Jonathan Marty         M4549      463/610     5:08:54       31:53     1:04:36     2:18:26     3:31:46     3:48:02   11:47     5:16:14
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5107  Erik Christenson       M3034      464/656     5:11:34       27:48       54:55     1:55:58     3:13:33     3:35:19   11:53     5:16:17
5108  Allyson Torstveit      F2229      613/949     5:11:58       28:54       58:10     2:14:21     3:30:18     3:48:00   11:54     5:16:17
5109  Terri Mullen           F2229      614/949     5:08:39       28:41       56:40     2:09:43     3:24:50     3:42:51   11:47     5:16:19
5110  Kyle Henry             M2229      624/848     5:08:31       38:56     1:14:31     2:30:56     3:33:21     3:50:57   11:46     5:16:20
5111  Nancy Wagner           F5054       70/122     5:10:02       32:56     1:05:47     2:21:56     3:31:24     3:48:20   11:50     5:16:21
5112  Ben Wilinski           M3034      465/656     5:10:58       31:24     1:02:11     2:14:49     3:28:39     3:46:12   11:52     5:16:22
5113  Kerri Stockwell        F3034      320/499     5:11:22       34:01     1:08:18     2:25:08     3:33:49     3:49:48   11:53     5:16:23
5114  Peggy Hunter           F5559        21/48     5:11:23       34:01     1:08:19     2:25:09     3:33:49     3:49:49   11:53     5:16:23
5115  Jacob Bernhagen        M0121      100/128     5:12:19       29:04       58:29     2:07:36     3:22:17     3:40:46   11:55     5:16:23
5116  Benjamin Barron        M2229      625/848     5:09:34       29:18       59:09     2:08:36     3:27:52     3:45:58   11:49     5:16:23
5117  Michele Turrentine     F2229      615/949     5:10:20       32:02     1:04:12     2:20:28     3:30:02     3:47:57   11:51     5:16:24
5118  Sarah Smith            F2229      616/949     5:10:21       32:02     1:04:12     2:20:27     3:30:02     3:47:56   11:51     5:16:24
5119  Tonya Cook             F2229      617/949     5:10:29       33:43     1:06:57     2:22:06     3:34:08     3:50:00   11:51     5:16:25
5120  Jeff Singleton         M4549      464/610     5:07:58       33:00     1:04:24     2:13:12     3:20:15     3:40:33   11:45     5:16:25
5121  Renee Magnan           F2229      618/949     5:10:36       31:24     1:04:29     2:20:30     3:31:23     3:46:55   11:51     5:16:27
5122  Rhonda Buysse          F4549      156/252     5:10:52       32:01     1:06:52     2:27:03     3:36:01     3:53:59   11:52     5:16:30
5123  Michelle Buysse        F3539      321/482     5:10:53       32:02     1:06:53     2:27:04     3:36:02     3:54:00   11:52     5:16:30
5124  Brandi Holt            F3034      321/499     5:10:35       29:36       58:51     2:10:21     3:18:12     3:35:52   11:51     5:16:33
5125  Brian Lucas            M4549      465/610     5:15:44       27:14       55:27     2:05:24     3:20:53     3:39:17   12:03     5:16:33
5126  Logan Samson           M4549      466/610     5:12:23       28:22       58:16     2:15:24     3:32:11     3:48:59   11:55     5:16:34
5127  Scott Klug             M4549      467/610     5:11:10       32:14     1:04:49     2:18:52     3:34:58     3:52:15   11:53     5:16:34
5128  Anthony Duerr          M3034      466/656     5:13:18       25:26       50:53     1:58:42     3:14:08     3:34:48   11:57     5:16:34
5129  Michael McKeen         M3034      467/656     5:11:26       29:34       59:55     2:16:44     3:33:08     3:51:01   11:53     5:16:35
5130  Margaret Mork          F2229      619/949     5:10:00       36:19     1:11:54     2:35:38     3:39:59     3:56:17   11:50     5:16:37
5131  Suzi McLane            F3539      322/482     5:12:47       28:12       56:53     2:15:56     3:32:11     3:48:30   11:56     5:16:39
5132  Neil Essen             M2229      626/848     5:13:29       26:22       53:40     2:10:19     3:24:54     3:42:42   11:58     5:16:39
5133  Bill Minor             M4549      468/610     5:11:04       31:00     1:01:13     2:13:34     3:26:24     3:41:34   11:52     5:16:41
5134  Brian Schewe           M3034      468/656     5:10:33       28:08       57:30     2:12:30     3:24:39     3:41:23   11:51     5:16:42
5135  Shawn Harrison         M3539      541/720     5:08:47       30:33       59:47     2:11:24     3:25:47     3:41:56   11:47     5:16:44
5136  Jodi Chaplin           F4044      264/382     5:10:34       31:13     1:04:35     2:21:25     3:31:10     3:47:18   11:51     5:16:45
5137  Sue Anderson           F4549      157/252     5:10:34       31:13     1:04:35     2:21:24     3:31:10     3:47:18   11:51     5:16:45
5138  Tryphon Georgiou       M5054      291/414     5:13:41       27:30       56:23     2:05:52     3:23:50     3:41:18   11:58     5:16:47
5139  William Blake          M3539      542/720     5:08:07       32:01     1:03:20     2:13:32     3:22:24     3:40:16   11:46     5:16:48
5140  Ann Kindschuh          F5054       71/122     5:08:07       32:01     1:03:20     2:13:31     3:22:12     3:39:59   11:46     5:16:48
5141  Gus Avila              M3034      469/656     5:10:38       31:58     1:04:06     2:15:03     3:23:06     3:41:07   11:51     5:16:50
5142  Ted Lukan              M4549      469/610     5:12:58       28:48       59:28     2:19:05     3:31:13     3:48:25   11:57     5:16:53
5143  Esther Ouray           F5054       72/122     5:11:50       31:10     1:04:11     2:25:00     3:36:09     3:52:56   11:54     5:16:56
5144  Chris Sones            M5559      135/217     5:08:23       28:13       57:23     2:07:50     3:21:40     3:40:24   11:46     5:16:57
5145  Carey Montgomery Monte M3034      470/656     5:13:24       27:27       57:20     2:15:35     3:29:05     3:48:21   11:58     5:17:00
5146  Rick Kucinski          M5559      136/217     5:11:36       32:46     1:06:31     2:25:13     3:35:37     3:52:06   11:54     5:17:01
5147  Brittany Walch         F2229      620/949     5:10:47       32:22     1:06:21     2:21:49     3:32:31     3:49:28   11:52     5:17:02
5148  Patti Vitek            F5559        22/48     5:13:44       30:28     1:01:44     2:17:36     3:32:00     3:49:39   11:58     5:17:04
5149  Adam Quam              M3539      543/720     5:11:25       31:48     1:05:38     2:20:13     3:33:22     3:48:55   11:53     5:17:07
5150  Keith Peterson         M3539      544/720     5:11:25       31:48     1:05:37     2:20:13     3:33:21     3:48:54   11:53     5:17:07
5151  Erin Vande Lune        F2229      621/949     5:08:29       33:44     1:10:22     2:26:14     3:36:12     3:51:21   11:46     5:17:09
5152  Dave Harvey            M4044      573/737     5:11:32       33:55     1:08:50     2:28:20     3:36:28     3:53:08   11:53     5:17:11
5153  Heidi Harvey           F3539      323/482     5:11:32       33:55     1:08:49     2:28:21     3:36:28     3:53:08   11:53     5:17:11
5154  Anne Meyer             F2229      622/949     5:10:01       29:29       58:50     2:18:09     3:28:17     3:48:14   11:50     5:17:11
5155  Neil Meyer             M6064       60/111     5:10:00       29:27       58:33     2:18:08     3:28:16     3:48:11   11:50     5:17:11
5156  Nathan Meyer           M2229      627/848     5:10:00       29:27       58:49     2:18:06     3:28:16     3:48:12   11:50     5:17:11
5157  Jon Heinz              M3034      471/656     5:08:52       31:42     1:04:33     2:17:54     3:26:59     3:43:36   11:47     5:17:14
5158  Francis Strahan        M4044      574/737     5:12:28       31:56     1:06:04     2:24:34     3:34:58     3:51:33   11:56     5:17:14
5159  Nancy Ondrachek        F4044      265/382     5:12:28       31:57     1:06:04     2:24:33     3:34:59     3:51:33   11:56     5:17:14
5160  Lora Charles           F3539      324/482     5:14:10       26:46       55:08     2:12:13     3:24:57     3:45:30   11:59     5:17:15
5161  John Folkerts          M4044      575/737     5:11:44       33:18     1:08:09     2:26:31     3:38:03     3:54:33   11:54     5:17:17
5162  Vincent Dominguez      M4044      576/737     5:10:02       34:08     1:02:56     2:12:01     3:20:58     3:44:46   11:50     5:17:17
5163  Gillian Mattox         F2229      623/949     5:11:43       36:03     1:10:44     2:38:00     3:50:07     4:04:38   11:54     5:17:18
5164  Erin Gittins           F2229      624/949     5:08:55       33:01     1:04:20     2:19:43     3:32:59     3:48:57   11:47     5:17:18
5165  Ryan Andrist           M3034      472/656     5:08:03       31:01     1:01:07     2:23:01     3:30:10     3:46:00   11:45     5:17:18
5166  Sarah Budinger         F2229      625/949     5:12:26       32:35     1:05:28     2:22:10     3:33:42     3:50:18   11:55     5:17:20
5167  Bruce Nielsen          M5559      137/217     5:10:37       29:45       59:06     2:04:32     3:15:19     3:34:10   11:51     5:17:21
5168  Gwendolyn Freed        F4044      266/382     5:12:37       29:44     1:00:29     2:11:38     3:25:35     3:43:05   11:56     5:17:21
5169  Scott Tomek            M4044      577/737     5:10:20       28:39       56:55     2:06:29     3:24:12     3:42:01   11:51     5:17:22
5170  Phil Miller            M4549      470/610     5:10:44       29:37       59:13     2:10:10     3:25:49     3:43:25   11:52     5:17:23
5171  Greg Engeman           M4044      578/737     5:09:44       33:29     1:04:51     2:19:32     3:32:40     3:49:53   11:49     5:17:24
5172  Paul Brandt Ii         M2229      628/848     5:10:06       36:56     1:14:20     2:37:50     3:49:35     4:05:20   11:50     5:17:28
5173  Phil Anderson          M6064       61/111     5:13:16       29:10     1:01:01     2:15:52     3:28:56     3:46:58   11:57     5:17:28
5174  Michael Triemert       M2229      629/848     5:10:49       28:48       59:31     2:13:34     3:25:34     3:41:45   11:52     5:17:29
5175  Mike Nixon             M3034      473/656     5:14:10       27:31       57:23     2:14:20     3:27:13     3:45:52   11:59     5:17:29
5176  Kelly Draxton          F2229      626/949     5:11:31       33:07     1:05:59     2:20:28     3:32:26     3:49:48   11:53     5:17:30
5177  Stephen Stelzner       M4549      471/610     5:12:21       33:21     1:08:03     2:25:21     3:33:14     3:49:42   11:55     5:17:31
5178  Pamela Baker           F3539      325/482     5:12:21       33:20     1:08:13     2:31:12     3:33:13     3:49:42   11:55     5:17:31
5179  Herman Mendoza         M4549      472/610     5:13:02       30:17     1:00:21     2:14:01     3:27:04     3:46:12   11:57     5:17:31
5180  Karen Soojian          F4549      158/252     5:13:26       27:55       56:12     2:08:47     3:23:57     3:44:54   11:58     5:17:32
5181  Douglas Cran           M4044      579/737     5:11:45       30:01     1:00:46     2:13:30     3:30:44     3:48:14   11:54     5:17:33
5182  Charlie Markon         M4044      580/737     5:11:29       33:13     1:07:19     2:24:11     3:33:00     3:49:57   11:53     5:17:33
5183  Rebecca Walters        F2229      627/949     5:13:00       30:17     1:02:24     2:18:36     3:27:40     3:44:35   11:57     5:17:34
5184  Kevin Walters          M2229      630/848     5:12:59       30:15     1:02:23     2:18:34     3:27:39     3:44:34   11:57     5:17:35
5185  Mary Byrnes            F4044      267/382     5:12:46       29:57     1:01:05     2:19:32     3:33:22     3:49:44   11:56     5:17:35
5186  Steve Smith            M4044      581/737     5:16:23       30:25     1:01:45     2:16:43     3:27:03     3:44:56   12:04     5:17:40
5187  Kim Erlandson          F4549      159/252     5:11:18       30:24     1:01:14     2:15:20     3:23:00     3:40:32   11:53     5:17:44
5188  Sharon Kehn            F4044      268/382     5:12:36       33:23     1:08:01     2:29:08     3:34:14     3:52:21   11:56     5:17:44
5189  Kevin Kehn             M3539      545/720     5:12:36       33:23     1:08:01     2:29:07     3:34:14     3:52:20   11:56     5:17:44
5190  Mark Breyen            M3539      546/720     5:13:53       28:54     1:00:29     2:18:27     3:29:39     3:48:14   11:59     5:17:45
5191  Chris Monson           M4044      582/737     5:13:51       28:52     1:00:28     2:18:24     3:29:37     3:48:12   11:59     5:17:45
5192  Ryan Burant            M2229      631/848     5:10:50       32:59     1:05:08     2:16:22     3:26:28     3:44:41   11:52     5:17:45
5193  Randall Wandersee      M4549      473/610     5:13:52       27:04       54:38     2:04:46     3:23:38     3:44:41   11:59     5:17:46
5194  Ray MacHibroda         M4044      583/737     5:12:12       32:20     1:03:42     2:17:52     3:29:37     3:45:34   11:55     5:17:46
5195  Michael Schwabe        M4549      474/610     5:11:50       32:21     1:04:13     2:18:15     3:32:01     3:49:55   11:54     5:17:47
5196  Brian Pogainis         M3539      547/720     5:12:01       31:17     1:03:31     2:12:37     3:23:58     3:42:31   11:54     5:17:47
5197  Keith Krueger          M3539      548/720     5:13:04       29:19     1:00:19     2:21:03     3:35:33     3:52:22   11:57     5:17:49
5198  Nathan Breske          M3034      474/656     5:16:39       26:43       52:39     2:08:54     3:30:37     3:51:29   12:05     5:17:49
5199  Nathaniel Hood         M2229      632/848     5:11:51       31:02     1:03:14     2:28:02     3:35:14     3:52:53   11:54     5:17:50
5200  Jeff Merboth           M4549      475/610     5:11:31       34:19     1:08:27     2:23:49     3:35:19     3:53:32   11:53     5:17:50
5201  Dana Melroe            M4044      584/737     5:10:23       29:48       58:29     2:08:55     3:25:08     3:43:06   11:51     5:17:53
5202  Rebecca Kallinen       F2229      628/949     5:10:22       29:52     1:00:29     2:14:10     3:25:08     3:43:06   11:51     5:17:53
5203  Thomas Houle           M2229      633/848     5:13:47       26:45       54:20     2:11:40     3:27:20     3:45:29   11:59     5:17:53
5204  Nathaniel Daily        M2229      634/848     5:13:20       30:12     1:00:13     2:11:28     3:23:27     3:44:41   11:58     5:17:54
5205  Bill Yourd             M5559      138/217     5:09:44       35:37     1:09:56     2:26:19     3:35:34     3:53:45   11:49     5:17:54
5206  Amy Erickson           F2229      629/949     5:12:38       29:39     1:01:14     2:18:20     3:33:33     3:51:47   11:56     5:17:55
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5207  Jane Carter            F5054       73/122     5:13:26       29:25       59:42     2:12:22     3:22:56     3:39:12   11:58     5:17:55
5208  Caroline Troise        F5559        23/48     5:13:26       29:11       58:47     2:05:04     3:22:56     3:39:11   11:58     5:17:55
5209  Stella Mosley          F4044      269/382     5:13:43       29:17       58:48     2:05:03     3:19:17     3:35:26   11:58     5:17:57
5210  Teresa Kohlhoff        F2229      630/949     5:10:57       32:37     1:09:08     2:28:48     3:39:00     3:57:08   11:52     5:17:58
5211  Candace Jones          F2229      631/949     5:09:18       28:26       56:59     2:00:02     2:58:58     3:20:36   11:48     5:18:00
5212  Wendell Andersson      M4044      585/737     5:12:50       30:53     1:02:24     2:19:26     3:32:49     3:50:16   11:56     5:18:00
5213  Mary Hendrickson       F4549      160/252     5:11:07       32:15     1:05:09     2:22:50     3:33:27     3:49:59   11:52     5:18:01
5214  Stacy Parker           F3034      322/499     5:13:40       30:42     1:04:53     2:27:06     3:38:28     3:55:18   11:58     5:18:02
5215  Lori Halbur            F3539      326/482     5:12:20       34:54     1:10:21     2:28:17     3:36:45     3:53:01   11:55     5:18:03
5216  Joseph Douty           M3034      475/656     5:10:03       27:42       55:28     2:04:19     3:29:22     3:44:52   11:50     5:18:05
5217  Brian Douty            M2229      635/848     5:10:04       27:42       55:28     2:04:19     3:29:23     3:44:52   11:50     5:18:06
5218  Jacob Muzzy            M2229      636/848     5:11:34       31:33     1:02:50     2:18:59     3:31:59     3:48:38   11:53     5:18:07
5219  Kate Pietila           F0121       74/122     5:13:40       33:12     1:06:09     2:25:25     3:38:11     3:54:27   11:58     5:18:11
5220  Dennis Pickerl         M4549      476/610     5:11:06       28:19       56:21     2:08:27     3:21:07     3:38:09   11:52     5:18:12
5221  Andrew Nordseth        M3034      476/656     5:10:13       32:04     1:09:03     2:23:53     3:32:09     3:48:23   11:50     5:18:12
5222  Tammy Murphy           F3539      327/482     5:13:18       33:07     1:04:35     2:20:35     3:33:32     3:50:51   11:57     5:18:13
5223  Colleen Levesque       F4044      270/382     5:13:17       33:06     1:04:35     2:20:34     3:33:30     3:50:50   11:57     5:18:13
5224  Meghan Haselbauer      F2229      632/949     5:09:38       33:06     1:08:18     2:24:21     3:32:47     3:49:55   11:49     5:18:16
5225  Rob Gettemy            M4044      586/737     5:11:41       29:39     1:02:14     2:20:30     3:33:59     3:49:38   11:54     5:18:17
5226  Adam Davis             M2229      637/848     5:15:10       24:24       50:10     2:02:10     3:23:10     3:39:40   12:02     5:18:18
5227  Jim McGlade            M4044      587/737     5:10:08       28:43       59:31     2:08:04     3:21:22     3:38:15   11:50     5:18:18
5228  Samuel Benson-Crone    M2229      638/848     5:10:08       33:05     1:05:33     2:17:37     3:29:51     3:46:07   11:50     5:18:18
5229  Adam Berry             M3034      477/656     5:10:08       28:43       59:31     2:08:04     3:21:22     3:38:15   11:50     5:18:18
5230  Benjamin Madden        M4549      477/610     5:12:52       28:08       56:43     2:04:50     3:25:36     3:44:24   11:56     5:18:21
5231  Kristin Haagensen      F3539      328/482     5:12:32       33:13     1:08:14     2:26:36     3:35:38     3:52:19   11:56     5:18:22
5232  Jeffrey Flake          M4044      588/737     5:14:04       30:38     1:01:13     2:10:08     3:28:25     3:45:33   11:59     5:18:22
5233  Bradley Leibovich      M4044      589/737     5:13:14       31:03     1:02:50     2:18:49     3:28:46     3:47:51   11:57     5:18:22
5234  Blake Barnard          M3034      478/656     5:10:28       31:55     1:03:06     2:15:15     3:26:29     3:44:59   11:51     5:18:23
5235  Bruce Bentley          M3539      549/720     5:11:45       33:50     1:06:00     2:17:31     3:27:04     3:45:03   11:54     5:18:23
5236  Rick Hardy             M5054      292/414     5:13:08       31:11     1:03:03     2:16:16     3:28:04     3:51:09   11:57     5:18:25
5237  Michael O'Connor       M6064       62/111     5:10:25       32:17     1:06:01     2:20:04     3:27:45     3:46:00   11:51     5:18:27
5238  Todd Willmarth         M3539      550/720     5:12:54       29:23       58:50     2:10:40     3:28:41     3:47:11   11:57     5:18:27
5239  Chris Voth             M3539      551/720     5:13:29       30:07     1:00:32     2:16:57     3:23:23     3:41:16   11:58     5:18:28
5240  Willard Lee            M4044      590/737     5:12:59       32:12     1:06:19     2:22:17     3:36:14     3:53:56   11:57     5:18:29
5241  Marc Lauzon            M4044      591/737     5:12:19       30:15     1:03:16     2:20:25     3:33:09     3:50:49   11:55     5:18:30
5242  Kelsey Shuff           F3034      323/499     5:10:53       30:07     1:01:18     2:15:51     3:30:53     3:47:30   11:52     5:18:31
5243  Kristie Redmann        F2229      633/949     5:13:18       31:22     1:05:14     2:27:33     3:38:55     3:55:54   11:57     5:18:32
5244  Sally Yelkin           F4549      161/252     5:11:56       35:04     1:10:38     2:32:58     3:39:48     3:56:28   11:54     5:18:36
5245  David Deke             M5559      139/217     5:14:26       28:22       58:17     2:05:16     3:17:40     3:36:25   12:00     5:18:37
5246  Mandy Stahre           F2229      634/949     5:11:31       34:35     1:09:06     2:25:02     3:32:57     3:49:11   11:53     5:18:38
5247  Christopher Kulish     M4044      592/737     5:14:27       27:07       54:18     1:56:33     3:17:59     3:40:18   12:00     5:18:43
5248  Kyoung Seol            F3034      324/499     5:12:18       35:19     1:09:43     2:30:05     3:39:10     3:54:40   11:55     5:18:44
5249  James Zurawski         M5054      293/414     5:10:53       29:06       58:14     2:05:34     3:09:21     3:30:48   11:52     5:18:44
5250  Lyndsey Johnson        F2229      635/949     5:13:29       29:29       58:54     2:12:21     3:28:35     3:46:42   11:58     5:18:49
5251  Leah Jarvis            F2229      636/949     5:13:30       29:29       58:55     2:12:22     3:28:35     3:46:42   11:58     5:18:49
5252  Renee Andre            F4044      271/382     5:12:49       32:09     1:04:55     2:20:12     3:32:51     3:50:30   11:56     5:18:49
5253  Jody Jones             F3034      325/499     5:12:41       34:57     1:09:35     2:25:53     3:37:42     3:54:05   11:56     5:18:50
5254  Joan Clark             F5054       74/122     5:12:11       35:04     1:10:38     2:32:59     3:39:49     3:56:29   11:55     5:18:51
5255  Lisa Bieber            F4044      272/382     5:13:53       33:01     1:06:03     2:22:29     3:38:33     3:56:37   11:59     5:18:54
5256  Kenneth Sortedahl  Ii  M4044      593/737     5:14:14       26:49       54:28     2:02:10     3:14:38     3:33:18   12:00     5:18:56
5257  Ty Earp                M4549      478/610     5:12:43       31:57     1:03:26     2:16:19     3:25:13     3:43:10   11:56     5:18:57
5258  Andrea Loppnow         F3539      329/482     5:13:53       31:33     1:02:33     2:20:06     3:33:51     3:50:56   11:59     5:18:58
5259  Erica Solway           F2229      637/949     5:13:03       28:56       58:51     2:07:50     3:22:52     3:42:22   11:57     5:18:59
5260  Nancy Solway           F5559        24/48     5:13:03       28:55       58:51     2:07:50     3:22:51     3:42:22   11:57     5:18:59
5261  David W Johnson        M6569        13/30     5:18:39       31:33     1:05:10     2:23:58     3:35:20     3:52:45   12:10     5:19:00
5262  William Maiers         M4549      479/610     5:14:35       28:36       57:39     2:05:46     3:19:37     3:39:29   12:00     5:19:00
5263  Ann Rose               F2229      638/949     5:11:23       28:02       55:33     2:05:50     3:27:21     3:45:44   11:53     5:19:02
5264  Necat Havlioglu        M4044      594/737     5:14:22       28:41       58:07     2:14:58     3:31:50     3:50:27   12:00     5:19:02
5265  Daron Gersch           M4044      595/737     5:13:24       31:53     1:06:01     2:26:17     3:35:15     3:51:52   11:58     5:19:02
5266  Paul Erickson          M4549      480/610     5:14:15       32:53     1:07:59     2:21:42     3:27:01     3:44:49   12:00     5:19:03
5267  Scott Bordon           M3539      552/720     5:17:49       25:46       52:09     1:56:06     3:12:18     3:35:20   12:08     5:19:04
5268  Todd Van Bruggen       M4044      596/737     5:11:00       32:39     1:04:06     2:15:46     3:23:47     3:41:00   11:52     5:19:07
5269  Kimberly Patrick       F3034      326/499     5:10:53       33:36     1:07:26     2:20:07     3:28:26     3:43:15   11:52     5:19:07
5270  Amanda Woelfel         F0121       75/122     5:10:52       36:02     1:09:38     2:26:37     3:33:38     3:55:22   11:52     5:19:07
5271  Stacy Argenbright      F2229      639/949     5:10:52       33:36     1:07:26     2:20:07     3:28:26     3:43:15   11:52     5:19:07
5272  Dawn Lagergren         F3539      330/482     5:13:32       35:00     1:10:19     2:28:23     3:37:06     3:54:26   11:58     5:19:08
5273  Jen Laack              F2229      640/949     5:10:41       30:55     1:11:31     2:20:22     3:30:19     3:54:11   11:51     5:19:10
5274  Eric Bjergaard         M2229      639/848     5:10:41       30:55     1:00:20     2:09:33     3:30:09     3:54:11   11:51     5:19:10
5275  Gary Peterson          M5054      294/414     5:14:12       31:57     1:04:31     2:19:23     3:33:15     3:49:16   11:59     5:19:10
5276  Brian Ramsay           M3539      553/720     5:12:08       32:56     1:04:46     2:19:58     3:31:55     3:49:21   11:55     5:19:10
5277  Erika Greiner          F0121       76/122     5:13:11       33:38     1:06:03     2:24:28     3:35:51     3:52:57   11:57     5:19:10
5278  Andrew Willett         M3539      554/720     5:15:14       30:17     1:02:19     2:26:49     3:39:57     3:57:21   12:02     5:19:13
5279  Timothy Nelson         M4044      597/737     5:13:45       31:01     1:02:32     2:15:55     3:27:42     3:45:09   11:58     5:19:14
5280  Tony Willett           M3539      555/720     5:15:15       30:17     1:02:19     2:26:49     3:39:57     3:57:22   12:02     5:19:14
5281  Brett Kondes           M3539      556/720     5:11:22       29:38       59:32     2:13:24     3:34:05     3:50:13   11:53     5:19:15
5282  Patrick Juarez         M4044      598/737     5:14:54       31:44     1:02:02     2:17:07     3:31:28     3:49:38   12:01     5:19:15
5283  Jeff Shaffer           M2229      640/848     5:12:15       29:36       58:02     2:11:14     3:30:42     3:46:40   11:55     5:19:19
5284  Michelle Kalenborn     F3034      327/499     5:16:09       27:10       53:57     1:56:44     3:16:40     3:38:21   12:04     5:19:21
5285  Stephen Kimmel         M5559      140/217     5:13:44       36:26     1:10:56     2:28:43     3:37:22     3:54:26   11:58     5:19:23
5286  Gary Fariss            M4549      481/610     5:11:16       29:57       59:47     2:13:40     3:26:37     3:47:20   11:53     5:19:23
5287  Jason Bauerly          M2229      641/848     5:15:03       27:56       57:49     2:12:52     3:30:04     3:48:48   12:01     5:19:24
5288  Stacey Johnston        F4044      273/382     5:16:10       28:37     1:00:06     2:20:46     3:36:15     3:53:58   12:04     5:19:27
5289  Michael Tulkki         M3034      479/656     5:15:09       31:08     1:02:18     2:17:42     3:34:55     3:52:46   12:02     5:19:27
5290  Steven Johnson         M2229      642/848     5:15:21       28:28       58:32     2:14:58     3:29:27     3:49:37   12:02     5:19:30
5291  Steve Jennisch         M4549      482/610     5:14:44       30:16       59:40     2:07:16     3:19:00     3:36:16   12:01     5:19:31
5292  Thomas Sebelien        M6064       63/111     5:15:16       31:09     1:02:18     2:17:42     3:36:39     3:52:46   12:02     5:19:34
5293  Suelafa Scott          F2229      641/949     5:14:57       29:05       59:38     2:14:31     3:29:27     3:47:17   12:01     5:19:34
5294  Bryan Lance            M2229      643/848     5:11:41       28:42       58:21     2:11:10     3:21:34     3:39:00   11:54     5:19:35
5295  Nick Riediger          M4549      483/610     5:14:55       30:11     1:00:18     2:08:50     3:23:04     3:44:00   12:01     5:19:40
5296  Alan Shavit-Lonstein   M4044      599/737     5:12:12       34:37     1:11:24     2:27:15     3:36:00     3:53:52   11:55     5:19:42
5297  Patrick Murphy         M3539      557/720     5:14:47       33:08     1:04:35     2:20:35     3:33:31     3:50:51   12:01     5:19:43
5298  Molly Amman            F0121       77/122     5:15:44       29:53     1:02:29     2:23:40     3:37:12     3:52:49   12:03     5:19:43
5299  Kristin Sailer         F3539      331/482     5:15:23       30:18     1:04:02     2:24:29     3:34:52     3:52:23   12:02     5:19:45
5300  Craig Gilbert          M5559      141/217     5:15:31       30:43     1:01:17     2:19:19     3:34:22     3:49:58   12:03     5:19:45
5301  Daniel Storlien        M3539      558/720     5:14:58       31:07     1:04:19     2:21:53     3:34:05     3:52:17   12:01     5:19:47
5302  Elyse Less             F4044      274/382     5:12:21       34:37     1:11:27     2:27:15     3:36:00     3:53:51   11:55     5:19:51
5303  Scott Myers            M3034      480/656     5:15:38       29:25       58:56     2:11:13     3:28:08     3:46:51   12:03     5:19:54
5304  Benjamin Carryer       M2229      644/848     5:14:34       29:13     1:05:08     2:20:39     3:29:14     3:47:28   12:00     5:19:54
5305  David Houston          M4044      600/737     5:14:14       34:30     1:10:20     2:28:55     3:36:28     3:52:26   12:00     5:20:00
5306  Sarah Thompson         F3034      328/499     5:15:34       34:30     1:10:19     2:29:22     3:39:24     3:55:42   12:03     5:20:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5307  Tom Kuchera            M4044      601/737     5:15:21       29:48     1:00:56     2:16:21     3:32:08     3:50:38   12:02     5:20:02
5308  Jennifer Mies          F3034      329/499     5:14:15       32:43     1:05:48     2:18:01     3:35:36     3:52:32   12:00     5:20:02
5309  Carter Shelton         M3539      559/720     5:14:13       32:42     1:05:47     2:18:01     3:35:34     3:52:30   12:00     5:20:02
5310  Cathy Krause           F4549      162/252     5:13:37       35:06     1:11:51     2:32:07     3:38:13     3:55:03   11:58     5:20:04
5311  Mark Sweeney           M2229      645/848     5:13:45       30:14     1:01:37     2:15:03     3:28:19     3:44:44   11:58     5:20:05
5312  Janaka Bolduc          M3034      481/656     5:12:37       28:48       56:51     2:02:06     3:14:17     3:36:16   11:56     5:20:06
5313  Charlette Goodwiler    F4549      163/252     5:14:34       34:16     1:08:57     2:25:34     3:35:13     3:52:17   12:00     5:20:08
5314  Rodolfo Dy             M5054      295/414     5:11:24       33:47     1:08:26     2:26:03     3:35:44     3:52:51   11:53     5:20:09
5315  Toni Froman            F3539      332/482     5:16:09       28:57     1:01:54     2:19:06     3:36:02     3:52:48   12:04     5:20:09
5316  David White            M3034      482/656     5:12:58       32:43     1:05:06     2:17:53     3:35:21     3:52:32   11:57     5:20:12
5317  Colleen Epperly        F2229      642/949     5:12:25       32:56     1:08:21     2:27:11     3:35:28     3:51:21   11:55     5:20:13
5318  Steve Morrissette      M2229      646/848     5:12:25       32:56     1:08:21     2:27:11     3:35:28     3:51:21   11:55     5:20:13
5319  Charles Eller          M3539      560/720     5:12:13       30:24     1:03:26     2:19:09     3:32:47     3:50:12   11:55     5:20:14
5320  Eric Ries              M3539      561/720     5:18:59       26:47       53:29     2:01:14     3:20:19     3:40:10   12:10     5:20:15
5321  Mark Viste             M3539      562/720     5:12:08       30:02     1:00:19     2:11:13     3:24:22     3:42:26   11:55     5:20:16
5322  Maggie Manning         F2229      643/949     5:13:12       29:34       59:23     2:17:03     3:31:56     3:49:00   11:57     5:20:17
5323  Jeff Goldsmith         M4549      484/610     5:12:58       31:45     1:02:24     2:12:40     3:21:04     3:38:39   11:57     5:20:17
5324  Heather Carlson        F2229      644/949     5:12:15       31:37     1:02:16     2:14:16     3:43:05     3:59:19   11:55     5:20:17
5325  Vincent Rokke          M3539      563/720     5:16:40       28:19       56:34     2:11:49     3:28:44     3:47:27   12:05     5:20:20
5326  Robert Hammerlund      M3539      564/720     5:11:51       30:09       59:37     2:11:40     3:27:06     3:45:41   11:54     5:20:21
5327  Terra Christensen      F2229      645/949     5:12:54       30:02       59:32     2:15:30     3:31:00     3:47:20   11:57     5:20:23
5328  Dennis Brewer          M6569        14/30     5:19:25       25:58       53:47     2:13:43     3:31:56     3:50:24   12:11     5:20:23
5329  Lee Gangl              M2229      647/848     5:14:31       32:38     1:07:09     2:22:12     3:33:59     3:50:26   12:00     5:20:25
5330  Laura Petersen         F4044      275/382     5:15:24       32:17     1:05:24     2:22:13     3:35:40     3:56:00   12:02     5:20:25
5331  Paul Hughes            M4044      602/737     5:15:25       32:17     1:05:24     2:22:14     3:35:41     3:56:00   12:02     5:20:26
5332  Stephanie Osterhaus    F3034      330/499     5:15:14       31:17     1:03:06     2:20:44     3:34:16     3:52:41   12:02     5:20:26
5333  Holland Gantman        F3539      333/482     5:15:09       30:22     1:03:37     2:16:36     3:28:44     3:46:46   12:02     5:20:26
5334  Eric Colchin           M2229      648/848     5:13:14       32:43     1:05:06     2:17:52     3:35:21     3:52:31   11:57     5:20:29
5335  Sandi Walto            F4044      276/382     5:12:30       32:11     1:04:08     2:17:57     3:32:41     3:50:17   11:56     5:20:31
5336  Shannon Gwash          F2229      646/949     5:15:29       31:58     1:05:15     2:18:21     3:35:16     3:52:31   12:02     5:20:36
5337  Molly Gale             F2229      647/949     5:15:48       31:20     1:02:44     2:23:55     3:35:34     3:52:49   12:03     5:20:36
5338  Evan Jones             M3539      565/720     5:16:53       27:10       54:26     2:01:26     3:14:09     3:36:09   12:06     5:20:36
5339  Brian Peltier          M0121      101/128     5:13:42       30:01     1:00:33     2:13:19     3:37:31     3:52:11   11:58     5:20:36
5340  Nicole Simington       F3034      331/499     5:11:31       31:07     1:02:36     2:15:32     3:27:40     3:47:11   11:53     5:20:37
5341  Patrick Eckstrom       M2229      649/848     5:11:50       29:14     1:01:45     2:16:01     3:29:36     3:47:26   11:54     5:20:40
5342  Lucy Pirner            F3539      334/482     5:12:25       29:56     1:03:27     2:22:17     3:32:24     3:49:34   11:55     5:20:40
5343  Cari Backes            F3034      332/499     5:12:45       33:01     1:05:54     2:17:13     3:28:03     3:46:23   11:56     5:20:42
5344  Suzie Meier            F3034      333/499     5:12:45       33:01     1:05:54     2:17:13     3:28:03     3:46:23   11:56     5:20:42
5345  Timothy Toonen         M3539      566/720     5:19:39       28:27       59:03     2:13:57     3:29:32     3:48:50   12:12     5:20:43
5346  Richard Lough          M4549      485/610     5:15:02       32:10     1:04:01     2:20:00     3:31:49     3:49:56   12:01     5:20:45
5347  Laura Saba             F3034      334/499     5:14:37       31:46     1:03:26     2:18:57     3:35:18     3:54:05   12:00     5:20:46
5348  Micki Madland          F3539      335/482     5:14:35       30:38     1:01:54     2:17:52     3:28:45     3:46:20   12:00     5:20:47
5349  Vanessa Peterzen       F0121       78/122     5:12:39       31:02     1:02:48     2:16:43     3:26:06     3:43:19   11:56     5:20:47
5350  Eric Hermanson         M2229      650/848     5:15:06       30:45     1:01:19     2:15:08     3:29:12     3:47:33   12:02     5:20:48
5351  Erin Hontvet           F2229      648/949     5:12:44       32:53     1:04:29     2:13:17     3:27:38     3:43:58   11:56     5:20:49
5352  Christopher Hontvet    M2229      651/848     5:12:45       32:55     1:04:29     2:13:19     3:27:39     3:43:59   11:56     5:20:49
5353  Michael Heinisch       M3539      567/720     5:13:04       35:09     1:10:45     2:29:04     3:38:47     3:54:53   11:57     5:20:49
5354  Amy Moran              F2229      649/949     5:11:36       31:48     1:04:14     2:14:49     3:27:28     3:45:04   11:54     5:20:50
5355  Daniel Pozarnsky       M2229      652/848     5:11:36       31:48     1:04:15     2:14:50     3:27:28     3:45:03   11:54     5:20:50
5356  Drew Whitson           M2229      653/848     5:11:36       31:47     1:04:15     2:14:49     3:27:27     3:45:03   11:54     5:20:50
5357  Jennifer Jacobson      F2229      650/949     5:15:27       29:02       59:01     2:12:49     3:24:47     3:44:16   12:02     5:20:51
5358  Chris Swanson          M3034      483/656     5:14:10       30:51     1:01:04     2:13:01     3:22:56     3:41:45   11:59     5:20:51
5359  Danty Hoaglund         M2229      654/848     5:14:10       30:51     1:01:22     2:12:45     3:22:55     3:41:43   11:59     5:20:51
5360  Forrest Bentley        M4549      486/610     5:17:28       29:14     1:00:05     2:16:24     3:31:29     3:49:00   12:07     5:20:53
5361  Patty Shannon          F3539      336/482     5:15:42       28:55       57:26     2:12:36     3:25:54     3:44:15   12:03     5:20:53
5362  Eric Bartosh           M3034      484/656     5:12:14       30:18     1:02:30     2:17:12     3:26:10     3:43:31   11:55     5:20:56
5363  Daniel Olson           M4044      603/737     5:13:29       31:41     1:03:20     2:15:12     3:22:29     3:39:55   11:58     5:21:00
5364  Aga Fine               F3034      335/499     5:14:31       30:04     1:00:56     2:16:30     3:31:34     3:47:33   12:00     5:21:04
5365  Trygve Larsen          M5559      142/217     5:12:38       33:28     1:07:01     2:20:17     3:20:10     3:38:14   11:56     5:21:04
5366  Mike Savage            M3034      485/656     5:17:06       32:00     1:03:42     2:16:27     3:31:04     3:48:37   12:06     5:21:10
5367  Paul Jarett            M3034      486/656     5:14:36       34:08     1:08:42     2:27:38     3:37:49     3:55:42   12:00     5:21:11
5368  Gene Kopecky           M3539      568/720     5:14:35       34:18     1:07:01     2:24:21     3:37:49     3:55:44   12:00     5:21:11
5369  Wilbur Winkelman       M3034      487/656     5:14:36       34:18     1:06:51     2:24:22     3:37:49     3:55:42   12:00     5:21:12
5370  John Wenker            M5559      143/217     5:17:07       28:55       58:21     2:04:21     3:08:29     3:23:43   12:06     5:21:13
5371  Jocelyn Rancourt       M4549      487/610     5:18:03       28:13       56:28     2:04:35     3:24:22     3:43:36   12:08     5:21:13
5372  Gregory Bond           M3539      569/720     5:14:46       30:56     1:00:33     2:08:59     3:22:31     3:42:03   12:01     5:21:14
5373  Stephanie Olson        F3539      337/482     5:14:23       33:40     1:06:32     2:27:00     3:36:49     3:53:24   12:00     5:21:16
5374  Jacquelyn Aaro         F2229      651/949     5:14:54       34:20     1:08:01     2:30:22     3:38:37     3:55:16   12:01     5:21:16
5375  Andrea Berg            F2229      652/949     5:14:54       34:19     1:08:00     2:30:21     3:38:37     3:55:15   12:01     5:21:17
5376  Katie Keller           F2229      653/949     5:14:46       36:51     1:12:09     2:31:57     3:40:32     3:56:55   12:01     5:21:17
5377  Tim Sayler             M0121      102/128     5:13:40       29:18     1:03:00     2:12:59     3:20:44     3:40:02   11:58     5:21:17
5378  Nate Lamusga           M2229      655/848     5:17:38       25:42       52:16     1:56:49     3:06:25     3:28:02   12:07     5:21:17
5379  Richard Shultz         M5559      144/217     5:14:34       30:36     1:01:09     2:11:13     3:27:19     3:44:45   12:00     5:21:20
5380  Kristin Barnes         F4044      277/382     5:16:14       31:26     1:02:38     2:23:05     3:35:04     3:52:48   12:04     5:21:22
5381  Alyce Bush             F4549      164/252     5:14:28       32:02     1:04:45     2:20:53     3:32:15     3:50:17   12:00     5:21:23
5382  Irene Dorfman          F5054       75/122     5:16:10       33:44     1:07:22     2:26:39     3:37:34     3:54:45   12:04     5:21:24
5383  Molly O'Connell        F2229      654/949     5:16:42       30:44     1:03:36     2:18:14     3:37:19     3:54:53   12:05     5:21:25
5384  Robert Jacobson        M4549      488/610     5:13:55       31:40     1:03:22     2:15:13     3:22:30     3:41:36   11:59     5:21:26
5385  Laura D'Albey          F2229      655/949     5:16:34       31:52     1:03:21     2:19:11     3:30:23     3:47:56   12:05     5:21:28
5386  Josh Hicks             M3034      488/656     5:14:33       27:57       55:39     2:05:13     3:23:04     3:41:04   12:00     5:21:28
5387  Alan Rosenauer         M4044      604/737     5:15:49       36:15     1:10:00     2:27:02     3:38:06     3:55:50   12:03     5:21:32
5388  Bryce Kleven           M3539      570/720     5:16:38       31:36     1:03:19     2:17:17     3:30:40     3:48:30   12:05     5:21:34
5389  Suzanna Susens         F4549      165/252     5:13:54       37:02     1:13:34     2:33:19     3:39:17     3:57:05   11:59     5:21:34
5390  Scott Clausen          M3034      489/656     5:14:17       29:24       58:06     2:04:55     3:17:30     3:37:17   12:00     5:21:39
5391  Bethany Hway           F2229      656/949     5:13:47       34:08     1:08:28     2:27:20     3:34:37     3:51:35   11:59     5:21:39
5392  Jim Reynolds           M3539      571/720     5:16:07       31:19     1:01:23     2:10:35     3:28:59     3:47:46   12:04     5:21:39
5393  Teresa Silker          F5054       76/122     5:16:01       36:20     1:12:05     2:35:01     3:45:03     4:00:52   12:04     5:21:42
5394  Joseph Ulrich          M3539      572/720     5:16:56       32:04     1:03:18     2:20:09     3:35:47     3:53:29   12:06     5:21:44
5395  Edward Vlack           M5559      145/217     5:13:17       33:19     1:07:22     2:20:36     3:32:58     3:51:20   11:57     5:21:44
5396  Steve Schroeder        M6569        15/30     5:13:16       32:21     1:05:15     2:18:42     3:32:58     3:51:21   11:57     5:21:45
5397  Chris Gilstad          M3034      490/656     5:20:41       28:26       55:50     2:17:05     3:33:16     3:52:52   12:14     5:21:47
5398  Marybeth George        F3034      336/499     5:13:58       32:55     1:06:08     2:19:08     3:34:39     3:53:02   11:59     5:21:47
5399  Kari Lundeen           F4044      278/382     5:14:27       31:12     1:03:50     2:21:42     3:31:53     3:49:38   12:00     5:21:49
5400  Kirk Lundeen           M4044      605/737     5:14:28       31:11     1:03:50     2:21:42     3:31:53     3:49:38   12:00     5:21:49
5401  Anita Lapointe         F3034      337/499     5:16:22       32:52     1:06:52     2:21:22     3:32:29     3:49:11   12:04     5:21:49
5402  Linda Tate             F3539      338/482     5:15:57       30:56     1:00:51     2:20:17     3:32:01     3:50:30   12:04     5:21:50
5403  Brian Petersen         M4044      606/737     5:18:15       30:31     1:00:28     2:10:58     3:34:01     3:50:23   12:09     5:21:51
5404  Robert Schultz         M4044      607/737     5:13:57       28:59       58:00     2:01:31     3:24:02     3:45:22   11:59     5:21:52
5405  Lynn Frosch            F3034      338/499     5:17:55       30:44     1:02:09     2:18:46     3:34:56     3:51:13   12:08     5:21:52
5406  Fred Prinz             M4044      608/737     5:17:03       29:45     1:01:22     2:18:06     3:37:26     3:54:53   12:06     5:21:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5407  Sondra Bland           F4549      166/252     5:14:53       30:04     1:00:35     2:14:34     3:26:56     3:45:13   12:01     5:21:53
5408  Gregory Hayes          M3539      573/720     5:14:45       27:59       53:12     1:49:34     3:18:21     3:41:10   12:01     5:22:00
5409  Jeremy Tammi           M3034      491/656     5:16:56       31:01     1:01:09     2:11:18     3:18:05     3:33:51   12:06     5:22:00
5410  Michelle Ragsdale      F4549      167/252     5:16:50       33:28     1:08:10     2:30:34     3:38:34     3:55:23   12:06     5:22:11
5411  Rich Kellerman         M4044      609/737     5:16:09       30:10     1:00:31     2:09:20     3:14:58     3:31:31   12:04     5:22:12
5412  Jennifer Gleason       F0121       79/122     5:15:24       29:17     1:01:22     2:25:07     3:35:26     3:52:08   12:02     5:22:14
5413  Jayne Lemieux          F4044      279/382     5:17:45       29:53     1:01:25     2:12:48     3:20:43     3:41:37   12:08     5:22:16
5414  Jessica Pung           F0121       80/122     5:17:45       29:53     1:01:25     2:15:52     3:27:32     3:45:47   12:08     5:22:16
5415  Rhall Pope             M6064       64/111     5:18:01       29:40       59:49     2:09:59     3:27:10     3:46:43   12:08     5:22:17
5416  Jennifer Wilson        F3539      339/482     5:18:04       29:12     1:03:05     2:25:33     3:36:06     3:52:35   12:08     5:22:18
5417  Peg Coover             F4044      280/382     5:13:23       35:30     1:10:02     2:28:02     3:36:06     3:53:05   11:58     5:22:18
5418  Kat Hawkins            F3034      339/499     5:16:13       32:58     1:06:42     2:26:35     3:38:26     3:55:47   12:04     5:22:19
5419  Jeff Gibbs             M3539      574/720     5:14:22       33:42     1:07:58     2:27:46     3:37:46     3:55:00   12:00     5:22:20
5420  Kendra Kleist          F3034      340/499     5:15:00       32:00     1:03:11     2:18:58     3:34:54     3:51:46   12:01     5:22:22
5421  Kate Chapman           F4044      281/382     5:18:36       30:06     1:01:44     2:14:42     3:24:54     3:42:00   12:10     5:22:23
5422  Elizabeth Santoro      F3034      341/499     5:15:47       31:39     1:01:28     2:12:47     3:26:19     3:44:47   12:03     5:22:23
5423  Becky Lahna            F3034      342/499     5:15:26       32:14     1:03:32     2:18:50     3:30:31     3:48:07   12:02     5:22:24
5424  Ashish Gadnis          M3539      575/720     5:16:20       32:33     1:05:02     2:22:23     3:35:07     3:54:10   12:04     5:22:24
5425  Charles Crouse         M3539      576/720     5:17:22       34:46     1:05:57     2:17:56     3:30:20     3:47:36   12:07     5:22:25
5427  Nate Armstrong         M2229      657/848     5:14:40       31:50     1:04:36     2:20:03     3:29:26     3:48:56   12:01     5:22:28
5428  Janet Foote            F4549      168/252     5:15:58       33:57     1:05:33     2:23:33     3:34:03     3:51:22   12:04     5:22:29
5429  Tracy Duval            F2229      657/949     5:16:24       35:25     1:11:54     2:32:58     3:42:46     3:59:08   12:05     5:22:29
5430  Gracious Msuya         M4044      610/737     5:15:41       31:45     1:03:39     2:20:17     3:37:40     3:56:06   12:03     5:22:29
5431  Cynthia Bohn           F4044      282/382     5:16:25       35:26     1:11:54     2:32:58     3:42:46     3:59:08   12:05     5:22:29
5432  Daniel Hauge           M5054      296/414     5:15:31       29:58       59:51     2:12:29     3:28:07     3:45:23   12:03     5:22:31
5433  Heather Priolo         F3034      343/499     5:14:57       36:08     1:09:59     2:29:57     3:37:52     3:55:40   12:01     5:22:35
5434  Nicole Jensen-Harris   F3034      344/499     5:17:04       35:00     1:10:27     2:26:15     3:32:56     3:50:47   12:06     5:22:41
5435  Bryan Whitson          M3034      492/656     5:13:55       32:09     1:07:17     2:24:27     3:32:45     3:49:38   11:59     5:22:43
5436  Dennis Johnson         M3539      577/720     5:18:13       30:26     1:01:10     2:20:09     3:33:03     3:48:53   12:09     5:22:45
5437  Aimee Egan             F3034      345/499     5:17:06       37:39     1:14:07     2:34:59     3:44:13     4:00:58   12:06     5:22:46
5438  Anthony Hirte          M2229      658/848     5:18:39       27:39       56:09     2:07:35     3:26:26     3:46:35   12:10     5:22:46
5439  Ann Kuzma              F5054       77/122     5:18:57       31:00     1:03:10     2:21:55     3:38:58     3:55:46   12:10     5:22:47
5440  Sara Davis             F3034      346/499     5:15:30       30:25     1:00:17     2:17:05     3:27:36     3:46:19   12:02     5:22:50
5441  Emily McGregor         F2229      658/949     5:21:47       25:49       52:16     1:51:55     2:54:20     3:11:07   12:17     5:22:51
5442  Darrel Pedersen        M5559      146/217     5:18:03       28:52       57:20     2:03:18     2:59:22     3:13:54   12:08     5:22:52
5443  Bret Wilson            M4549      489/610     5:17:06       32:17     1:05:14     2:18:32     3:31:57     3:51:24   12:06     5:22:52
5444  Bruce Carlson          M4549      490/610     5:18:42       32:50     1:05:36     2:22:50     3:37:31     3:53:57   12:10     5:22:54
5445  Steve Manoleff         M5054      297/414     5:17:13       35:32     1:08:51     2:26:05     3:37:23     3:55:19   12:06     5:22:55
5446  Brandon Rebhan         M2229      659/848     5:17:11       30:34     1:01:57     2:21:23     3:37:04     3:55:36   12:06     5:22:55
5447  Laurie Braunshausen    F2229      659/949     5:17:18       31:26     1:03:38     2:16:38     3:29:51     3:46:43   12:07     5:22:56
5448  Sholeh Chatraei        F5054       78/122     5:17:21       33:34     1:08:16     2:28:12     3:38:15     3:55:04   12:07     5:22:57
5449  Dan Hammer             M2229      660/848     5:14:08       30:33     1:00:55     2:16:39     3:34:08     3:52:21   11:59     5:22:59
5450  Cynthia Pratt          F4044      283/382     5:17:33       34:46     1:09:52     2:30:34     3:41:16     3:57:59   12:07     5:22:59
5451  Shannon Langenfeld     F2229      660/949     5:16:22       29:55       59:38     2:06:47     3:11:45     3:28:50   12:04     5:22:59
5452  John Bylsma            M5054      298/414     5:17:04       32:00     1:06:24     2:25:08     3:36:10     3:53:57   12:06     5:23:06
5453  Jim Gillard            M4549      491/610     5:18:29       29:15     1:00:02     2:16:41     3:37:26     3:55:21   12:09     5:23:08
5454  Steven Roth            M4044      611/737     5:16:15       32:02     1:05:31     2:21:17     3:32:28     3:51:30   12:04     5:23:10
5455  Erik Hanson            M3539      578/720     5:15:25       30:36     1:06:03     2:21:48     3:32:57     3:48:46   12:02     5:23:11
5456  Abby Gaul              F0121       81/122     5:17:43       31:38     1:03:30     2:20:46     3:36:33     3:54:46   12:08     5:23:12
5457  Kenneth Edelbach       M4044      612/737     5:16:09       27:17       56:47     2:14:26     3:25:22     3:42:59   12:04     5:23:12
5458  Christine Kane         F4044      284/382     5:17:11       34:28     1:09:27     2:32:38     3:42:36     4:02:10   12:06     5:23:15
5459  Rick Capitani          M3539      579/720     5:18:54       28:42       58:15     2:07:34     3:25:05     3:44:17   12:10     5:23:17
5460  Jonathan Reuter        M3034      493/656     5:18:12       29:38     1:01:39     2:19:34     3:31:59     3:49:15   12:09     5:23:17
5461  Griffin Geisler        M3034      494/656     5:18:33       32:18     1:05:29     2:21:02     3:34:53     3:52:02   12:09     5:23:18
5462  Brady Clemons          M2229      661/848     5:18:33       32:18     1:05:29     2:21:02     3:34:54     3:52:03   12:09     5:23:18
5463  Dane Bogaard           M4044      613/737     5:19:42       25:42       52:26     2:07:33     3:27:41     3:47:39   12:12     5:23:20
5464  Brian Fogal            M3034      495/656     5:17:28       35:39     1:09:19     2:25:59     3:35:44     3:52:36   12:07     5:23:21
5465  Angie Fogal            F2229      661/949     5:17:28       35:40     1:09:19     2:26:00     3:35:44     3:52:37   12:07     5:23:21
5466  Gerard Brink           M3034      496/656     5:14:21       30:37     1:00:36     2:13:52     3:26:58     3:45:39   12:00     5:23:24
5467  Marc Hamel             M3539      580/720     5:14:23       33:11     1:07:40     2:30:38     3:36:55     3:53:42   12:00     5:23:25
5468  Michael Wells          M4044      614/737     5:18:42       28:15       57:28     2:12:35     3:30:50     3:48:41   12:10     5:23:25
5469  Andrew Gowdy           M0121      103/128     5:17:45       28:27       57:45     2:10:08     3:29:15     3:49:14   12:08     5:23:26
5470  Ken Hjelmstad          M3539      581/720     5:17:58       29:10       59:15     2:13:10     3:28:00     3:46:30   12:08     5:23:26
5471  Mara Lundberg          F2229      662/949     5:16:28       36:30     1:12:13     2:34:19     3:45:05     4:01:56   12:05     5:23:26
5472  Jennifer Whitlow       F3539      340/482     5:16:41       35:09     1:10:41     2:26:57     3:39:25     3:55:41   12:05     5:23:28
5473  Georganna Roswell      F3539      341/482     5:17:55       34:17     1:08:58     2:32:15     3:41:36     3:58:45   12:08     5:23:28
5474  Gary Maiers            M5054      299/414     5:18:13       31:32     1:03:40     2:20:36     3:35:41     3:54:14   12:09     5:23:30
5475  Barry Gisser           M4044      615/737     5:19:17       28:28       59:23     2:17:06     3:31:41     3:51:09   12:11     5:23:32
5476  Mark Juenemann         M4044      616/737     5:19:32       29:51     1:00:44     2:15:56     3:33:43     3:52:23   12:12     5:23:34
5477  Ross Eberspacher       M4044      617/737     5:19:24       30:35     1:01:12     2:13:11     3:23:22     3:41:13   12:11     5:23:36
5478  Michele Grady          F2229      663/949     5:14:32       34:02     1:08:38     2:29:48     3:38:38     3:56:16   12:00     5:23:36
5479  Darren Hufford         M3539      582/720     5:16:43       29:50     1:00:25     2:20:07     3:34:20     3:52:48   12:05     5:23:37
5480  Christopher Grismer    M2229      662/848     5:22:54       28:00     1:01:02     2:19:18     3:32:32     3:51:20   12:19     5:23:37
5481  Paula Grismer          F2229      664/949     5:22:54       28:00     1:01:02     2:19:18     3:32:32     3:51:20   12:19     5:23:37
5482  Pamela Charbonneau     F3034      347/499     5:18:45       30:10     1:00:32     2:15:22     3:34:50     3:51:23   12:10     5:23:38
5483  Ronald Antos           M6064       65/111     5:17:54       34:19     1:07:26     2:24:11     3:37:51     3:55:47   12:08     5:23:38
5484  Henry Biar             M4044      618/737     5:18:22       32:40     1:05:03     2:19:37     3:31:51     3:50:44   12:09     5:23:40
5485  Douglas Dolliff        M4044      619/737     5:19:15       33:26     1:05:38     2:16:44     3:29:16     3:48:40   12:11     5:23:40
5486  Claire Hayes           F3034      348/499     5:15:43       32:44     1:05:16     2:21:42     3:35:09     3:52:49   12:03     5:23:42
5487  Christy Baldinger      F4044      285/382     5:15:43       32:44     1:05:16     2:21:41     3:35:09     3:52:48   12:03     5:23:42
5488  Patrick Schultz        M4044      620/737     5:15:20       32:56     1:08:06     2:22:44     3:29:14     3:46:20   12:02     5:23:44
5489  John Woelfel           M5054      300/414     5:19:06       30:43     1:00:54     2:10:21     3:24:09     3:45:01   12:11     5:23:44
5490  Sven Sundgaard         M2229      663/848     5:18:46       29:36       59:23     2:10:16     3:25:09     3:44:46   12:10     5:23:44
5491  Tim Reardon            M4549      492/610     5:17:26       32:28     1:05:47     2:21:34     3:34:54     3:52:12   12:07     5:23:44
5492  Paul Christian         M5559      147/217     5:18:22       32:55     1:06:19     2:22:37     3:29:09     3:46:18   12:09     5:23:45
5493  Jon Woerdehoff         M4044      621/737     5:17:24       34:34     1:06:36     2:15:31     3:29:35     3:47:01   12:07     5:23:46
5494  Michael Dugan          M3034      497/656     5:17:24       32:29     1:05:24     2:20:26     3:34:29     3:52:17   12:07     5:23:47
5495  Terry Hill             M5559      148/217     5:19:59       26:49       54:40     1:59:21     3:18:47     3:46:38   12:13     5:23:48
5496  Josh Powers            M2229      664/848     5:16:46       34:31     1:08:41     2:22:59     3:33:14     3:49:38   12:05     5:23:49
5497  Paul Burke             M4549      493/610     5:16:53       36:13     1:12:17     2:32:50     3:38:18     3:54:46   12:06     5:23:51
5498  Beth Percy             F2229      665/949     5:17:45       31:53     1:05:35     2:22:19     3:29:40     3:45:37   12:08     5:23:53
5499  Jeff Nelson            M2229      665/848     5:17:44       31:52     1:05:35     2:22:19     3:29:39     3:45:37   12:08     5:23:53
5500  Thomas Newhouse        M3539      583/720     5:20:15       28:04       56:13     2:00:47     3:09:50     3:29:18   12:13     5:23:54
5501  Eric Walling           M3539      584/720     5:16:10       34:47     1:08:38     2:20:06     3:31:38     3:50:31   12:04     5:23:55
5502  Daniel Watje           M2229      666/848     5:16:19       33:55     1:09:10     2:22:23     3:31:25     3:49:29   12:04     5:23:55
5503  Chelsie Thielen        F2229      666/949     5:19:08       31:00     1:02:14     2:18:40     3:34:16     3:52:00   12:11     5:23:56
5504  Pamela Heinzen-Johnson F4044      286/382     5:15:35       32:24     1:05:27     2:27:18     3:38:45     3:56:21   12:03     5:24:01
5505  Lindsey Kuhn           F2229      667/949     5:15:49       34:11     1:09:10     2:28:05     3:34:58     3:52:11   12:03     5:24:07
5506  Sharry Gasperlin       F4044      287/382     5:18:58       33:18     1:08:00     2:25:21     3:34:12     3:52:54   12:10     5:24:08
5507  Paul Gasperlin         M4044      622/737     5:18:58       33:19     1:08:00     2:25:21     3:34:12     3:52:54   12:10     5:24:08
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5508  Maria Worthington      F3539      342/482     5:18:04       29:13     1:00:09     2:12:59     3:27:47     3:47:21   12:08     5:24:11
5509  Stephen Jahnke Jr      M3034      498/656     5:19:32       29:53     1:00:07     2:11:09     3:19:53     3:39:13   12:12     5:24:13
5510  Brad Leafblad          M3034      499/656     5:17:41       29:04       57:28     2:04:03     3:05:47     3:48:06   12:07     5:24:14
5511  Jeffrey Hart           M5054      301/414     5:18:57       32:47     1:08:01     2:27:16     3:34:42     3:51:01   12:10     5:24:16
5512  Juli Johnson           F3539      343/482     5:17:20       35:01     1:11:01     2:29:04     3:39:46     3:56:50   12:07     5:24:17
5513  Jon Forsberg           M3034      500/656     5:16:46       33:13     1:04:21     2:18:17     3:31:14     3:49:45   12:05     5:24:19
5514  Julie Jensen           F4549      169/252     5:15:45       35:22     1:10:27     2:26:35     3:36:20     3:53:03   12:03     5:24:19
5515  Lenni Billberg         F3034      349/499     5:17:27       32:57     1:06:12     2:23:13     3:38:02     3:54:43   12:07     5:24:19
5516  Marle Breslain         F4549      170/252     5:19:30       30:14     1:01:52     2:18:59     3:32:41     3:52:52   12:12     5:24:20
5517  Brian Kolbinger        M3539      585/720     5:17:39       30:02       59:19     2:04:10     3:18:29     3:39:27   12:07     5:24:22
5518  Erling Anderson        M5559      149/217     5:16:27       32:41     1:05:38     2:20:24     3:29:56     3:47:47   12:05     5:24:22
5519  Laurel Anderson        F2229      668/949     5:16:28       32:42     1:05:39     2:20:24     3:29:57     3:47:48   12:05     5:24:22
5520  Candeth Riegert        F2229      669/949     5:16:54       33:09     1:07:00     2:26:51     3:37:38     3:53:57   12:06     5:24:26
5521  Ron Browne             M5054      302/414     5:19:25       29:20     1:00:04     2:16:25     3:29:04     3:46:25   12:11     5:24:29
5522  Mark Johnson           M3034      501/656     5:16:50       34:31     1:06:11     2:16:33     3:22:25     3:40:24   12:06     5:24:35
5523  Erin Minster           F0121       82/122     5:17:26       33:53     1:08:57     2:29:28     3:38:48     3:55:38   12:07     5:24:36
5524  Adam Clark             M4549      494/610     5:17:34       32:06     1:04:00     2:17:57     3:33:37     3:51:19   12:07     5:24:36
5525  Weston McMains         M3539      586/720     5:17:06       33:21     1:07:13     2:22:19     3:33:09     3:51:33   12:06     5:24:39
5526  Brandon Brom           M3034      502/656     5:15:58       34:41     1:08:32     2:24:33     3:30:43     3:49:20   12:04     5:24:40
5527  Trevor Olson           M3034      503/656     5:15:57       33:48     1:07:43     2:18:42     3:34:08     3:52:06   12:03     5:24:40
5528  Walker Wright          M2229      667/848     5:15:44       33:42     1:15:12     2:33:07     3:44:12     4:00:46   12:03     5:24:41
5529  Mariah Ehlert          F3539      344/482     5:15:59       37:02     1:13:25     2:33:47     3:41:59     3:59:05   12:04     5:24:41
5530  Todd Johnson           M3539      587/720     5:17:45       35:00     1:11:03     2:27:29     3:34:38     3:50:48   12:08     5:24:43
5531  Al Keel                M3034      504/656     5:17:26       34:14     1:07:08     2:24:46     3:34:55     3:52:51   12:07     5:24:43
5532  Julee Vongkhamdeng     F2229      670/949     5:17:27       34:14     1:07:07     2:24:47     3:34:55     3:52:50   12:07     5:24:43
5533  Kelly Koester          F2229      671/949     5:15:37       31:48     1:03:27     2:22:40     3:34:23     3:51:49   12:03     5:24:43
5534  Jim Ballinger          M3539      588/720     5:19:55       31:33     1:02:37     2:12:44     3:21:46     3:40:27   12:13     5:24:44
5535  Meghan Gadbois         F2229      672/949     5:18:55       31:19     1:04:49     2:24:25     3:37:58     3:55:56   12:10     5:24:44
5536  Michael Ruetten        M4044      623/737     5:17:13       30:35     1:00:47     2:17:18     3:31:45     3:49:42   12:06     5:24:45
5537  Kristin Nagel          F4044      288/382     5:18:00       34:02     1:08:01     2:26:14     3:37:38     3:54:05   12:08     5:24:46
5538  Michael Nagel          M4549      495/610     5:18:01       34:01     1:08:01     2:26:14     3:37:37     3:54:03   12:08     5:24:47
5539  Darald Bothun          M6064       66/111     5:16:41       33:31     1:09:15     2:26:37     3:35:06     3:54:06   12:05     5:24:47
5540  John Shonyo            M5559      150/217     5:16:00       32:50     1:07:31     2:24:39     3:37:44     3:53:25   12:04     5:24:47
5541  Erick Bothun           M3539      589/720     5:16:40       33:30     1:09:15     2:26:36     3:35:05     3:54:05   12:05     5:24:47
5542  Terre Weatherspoon     M3034      505/656     5:21:02       28:29       57:41     2:12:28     3:28:30     3:47:01   12:15     5:24:48
5543  Isaac Giesen           M2229      668/848     5:16:37       31:33     1:03:19     2:18:11     3:34:15     3:57:57   12:05     5:24:48
5544  Remy Wong              F2229      673/949     5:16:38       31:33     1:03:19     2:18:08     3:34:14     3:57:57   12:05     5:24:48
5545  Gadi Rouache           M2229      669/848     5:20:16       26:21       52:54     2:00:41     3:24:12     3:48:59   12:13     5:24:49
5546  Austen Furse           M4549      496/610     5:18:48       37:03     1:14:33     2:38:08     3:45:14     4:01:25   12:10     5:24:50
5547  Greg Diedrich          M3539      590/720     5:19:54       31:48     1:00:38     2:12:44     3:30:15     3:47:03   12:13     5:24:50
5548  Eric Biederman         M2229      670/848     5:21:17       33:34     1:05:13     2:17:16     3:35:17     3:56:21   12:16     5:24:51
5549  Candy Patrin           F5559        25/48     5:19:51       30:58     1:02:22     2:22:44     3:41:56     3:58:28   12:12     5:24:54
5550  Michael Spaniol        M2229      671/848     5:18:26       28:10       56:05     2:07:31     3:27:36     3:45:43   12:09     5:24:56
5551  Collin Quinn           M3034      506/656     5:16:39       34:14     1:08:00     2:26:34     3:35:24     3:52:55   12:05     5:24:58
5552  Brad Ibs               M2229      672/848     5:16:40       34:14     1:08:00     2:26:34     3:35:25     3:52:55   12:05     5:24:59
5553  Troy Brown             M3539      591/720     5:19:16       30:47     1:03:19     2:24:26     3:39:10     3:57:31   12:11     5:25:01
5554  Michael Sarafolean     M5054      303/414     5:18:39       31:51     1:03:31     2:20:31     3:32:01     3:49:31   12:10     5:25:03
5555  Joe Keeley             M2229      673/848     5:18:39       31:51     1:03:31     2:20:30     3:32:01     3:49:30   12:10     5:25:03
5556  Mark Gray              M5559      151/217     5:16:30       32:24     1:05:47     2:21:11     3:33:44     3:53:05   12:05     5:25:07
5557  Tim Stajkowski         M4549      497/610     5:20:50       29:24       59:28     2:16:17     3:35:20     3:54:20   12:15     5:25:08
5558  Suzanne Ross           F2229      674/949     5:16:24       32:44     1:06:04     2:19:25     3:34:47     3:51:35   12:05     5:25:13
5559  William Pfeiffer       M4044      624/737     5:19:00       31:02     1:01:59     2:19:27     3:36:00     3:53:23   12:10     5:25:13
5560  Jessica Applebaum      F2229      675/949     5:16:51       31:28     1:03:32     2:22:23     3:37:14     3:55:39   12:06     5:25:15
5561  Theresa Horan          F4549      171/252     5:20:25       29:36       59:26     2:13:48     3:31:37     3:49:44   12:14     5:25:17
5562  Cindy Schile           F5054       79/122     5:18:13       33:08     1:05:57     2:23:57     3:34:58     3:51:36   12:09     5:25:18
5563  James Boyer            M3539      592/720     5:20:36       31:23     1:02:25     2:16:56     3:33:12     3:53:00   12:14     5:25:19
5564  Sylvia Lapointe        F4044      289/382     5:20:07       31:25     1:06:16     2:26:07     3:38:15     3:58:19   12:13     5:25:21
5565  Darrell Zmolek         M5559      152/217     5:19:43       29:48       59:54     2:12:02     3:34:48     3:53:05   12:12     5:25:21
5566  Deborah Pelkey         F3539      345/482     5:18:27       31:02     1:01:29     2:11:58     3:28:09     3:45:31   12:09     5:25:22
5567  Daniel Stolfa          M3539      593/720     5:16:40       33:48     1:07:44     2:18:42     3:32:35     3:48:34   12:05     5:25:23
5568  Rachel Royer           F3539      346/482     5:20:35       31:41     1:04:01     2:28:17     3:41:33     3:58:32   12:14     5:25:27
5569  Tim Burke              M3034      507/656     5:24:10       26:08       52:06     2:02:45     3:20:42     3:41:07   12:22     5:25:27
5570  Russell Anderson       M2229      674/848     5:16:43       34:39     1:08:10     2:19:28     3:30:26     3:46:19   12:05     5:25:29
5571  Kate Litke             F2229      676/949     5:18:15       33:57     1:08:33     2:29:43     3:38:39     3:56:13   12:09     5:25:31
5572  Nikki Stretar          F4044      290/382     5:20:10       29:59     1:00:21     2:17:57     3:36:25     3:54:00   12:13     5:25:32
5573  Dan Cuddihy            M3539      594/720     5:20:31       29:53       59:40     2:05:42     3:25:02     3:49:12   12:14     5:25:32
5574  Daniel Kempken         M3539      595/720     5:20:21       30:52     1:02:12     2:19:07     3:34:06     3:51:55   12:14     5:25:33
5575  Samantha Foster        F2229      677/949     5:17:02       37:13     1:12:23     2:37:25     3:46:07     4:02:01   12:06     5:25:34
5576  Chris Tortorice        F5559        26/48     5:20:11       32:00     1:04:30     2:25:31     3:37:06     3:54:37   12:13     5:25:34
5577  Jake Gale              M2229      675/848     5:20:47       31:30     1:06:05     2:23:55     3:38:15     3:55:09   12:15     5:25:34
5578  James Campbell         M2229      676/848     5:16:34       32:40     1:09:18     2:23:50     3:36:12     3:55:04   12:05     5:25:35
5579  Marianne Short         F5559        27/48     5:22:11       30:20     1:02:12     2:20:21     3:37:37     3:54:09   12:18     5:25:35
5580  Molly Titchenal        F3034      350/499     5:20:09       35:43     1:12:58     2:35:05     3:43:17     3:59:15   12:13     5:25:37
5581  Danette Moore          F3539      347/482     5:20:27       32:49     1:06:49     2:25:34     3:40:16     3:57:51   12:14     5:25:43
5582  Michele Fingerson      F3539      348/482     5:17:59       32:44     1:05:47     2:28:38     3:40:33     3:57:10   12:08     5:25:44
5583  Tina Breidenbach       F3034      351/499     5:18:03       33:57     1:09:11     2:28:47     3:39:28     3:56:21   12:08     5:25:47
5584  Aaron Greer            M3539      596/720     5:20:10       34:42     1:08:50     2:24:52     3:29:50     3:47:41   12:13     5:25:50
5585  Rick Brown             M6064       67/111     5:25:23       26:10       53:35     2:09:52     3:33:11     3:55:12   12:25     5:25:51
5586  Nicole Kenney          F3539      349/482     5:19:35       36:09     1:11:50     2:30:03     3:38:46     3:56:35   12:12     5:25:52
5587  Eric Treschuk          M3539      597/720     5:19:36       36:09     1:11:51     2:30:04     3:38:46     3:56:35   12:12     5:25:53
5588  Katie Galloway-Thoele  F2229      678/949     5:18:12       31:51     1:03:37     2:20:08     3:32:55     3:51:50   12:09     5:25:54
5589  Kirk Krueger           M4549      498/610     5:19:14       30:58     1:00:25     2:06:46     3:13:43     3:31:55   12:11     5:25:54
5590  Owen Thoele            M2229      677/848     5:18:12       31:52     1:03:37     2:20:07     3:32:56     3:51:50   12:09     5:25:54
5591  Monica Surber          F4549      172/252     5:21:37       28:59       59:45     2:28:58     3:46:34     4:04:25   12:16     5:25:55
5592  Mary Beth Walbruch     F4549      173/252     5:20:33       33:18     1:07:22     2:27:54     3:39:32     3:55:34   12:14     5:25:55
5593  Josh Tomczak           M3034      508/656     5:20:34       30:45     1:02:19     2:13:15     3:26:06     3:45:53   12:14     5:25:56
5594  Krista Smith           F2229      679/949     5:20:04       35:42     1:09:18     2:24:34     3:35:04     3:52:36   12:13     5:25:57
5595  Adam Smith             M3034      509/656     5:20:04       35:43     1:09:18     2:24:34     3:35:04     3:52:36   12:13     5:25:57
5596  Benjamin Gerber        M2229      678/848     5:21:20       31:17     1:03:02     2:17:35     3:25:24     3:45:23   12:16     5:25:59
5597  Brad Martinsen         M3539      598/720     5:21:24       28:38       58:05     2:18:28     3:36:17     3:54:27   12:16     5:25:59
5598  Pamela Van Brocklin    F4044      291/382     5:16:53       32:52     1:06:22     2:21:14     3:31:48     3:49:13   12:06     5:26:05
5599  Jessica Hanson         F0121       83/122     5:20:19       33:11     1:06:58     2:28:05     3:38:29     3:56:36   12:14     5:26:06
5600  Kenneth L'Esperance    M5054      304/414     5:17:45       31:59     1:03:41     2:18:19     3:33:05     3:51:13   12:08     5:26:08
5601  Carmen Webb            F4044      292/382     5:20:13       36:02     1:12:39     2:36:22     3:46:56     4:03:07   12:13     5:26:09
5602  Mark Kellaher          M2229      679/848     5:21:51       29:04     1:01:32     2:18:09     3:31:25     3:51:11   12:17     5:26:17
5603  Douglas Cerny          M2229      680/848     5:25:19       27:17       53:20     1:56:24     3:14:43     3:38:58   12:25     5:26:18
5604  Andrew Kramer          M4044      625/737     5:21:30       33:12     1:05:16     2:18:20     3:32:34     3:49:45   12:16     5:26:19
5605  Jeanne Hickey          F4549      174/252     5:19:05       32:07     1:04:47     2:23:38     3:36:15     3:54:52   12:11     5:26:19
5606  Kejian Chen            M4549      499/610     5:22:25       26:47       55:07     2:09:22     3:31:26     3:50:29   12:18     5:26:21
5607  Daniel Culhane         M4044      626/737     5:22:57       29:33     1:01:22     2:21:27     3:38:06     3:56:17   12:20     5:26:28

Generated February 11, 2026 at 3:11 PM 56/72



Medtronic Twin Cities Marathon - 2007 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5608  Pamela Culhane         F3539      350/482     5:22:58       29:33     1:01:22     2:21:27     3:38:06     3:56:18   12:20     5:26:29
5609  Aubrey Haase           F2229      680/949     5:20:41       35:00     1:10:22     2:31:41     3:44:57     4:02:00   12:14     5:26:30
5610  Samantha Hanson        F0121       84/122     5:19:27       30:04     1:00:28     2:09:24     3:29:39     3:51:25   12:12     5:26:32
5611  Katy Mullen            F3539      351/482     5:25:32       25:41       52:49     2:02:32     3:20:56     3:38:04   12:25     5:26:33
5612  Jerry Amundson         M4044      627/737     5:18:32       32:59     1:03:20     2:12:22     3:15:38     3:33:40   12:09     5:26:33
5613  Jena Corbin            F3539      352/482     5:21:00       32:02     1:06:52     2:25:17     3:36:00     3:53:59   12:15     5:26:37
5614  Scott Parker           M4549      500/610     5:19:54       29:58     1:00:22     2:11:57     3:35:14     3:53:21   12:13     5:26:40
5615  Nicholas Clements      M2229      681/848     5:17:42       32:32     1:04:09     2:21:21     3:36:56     3:53:53   12:07     5:26:40
5616  Michelle Kouba         F3539      353/482     5:21:41       31:09     1:04:55     2:30:32     3:43:40     4:00:28   12:17     5:26:41
5617  Martin Hannon          M3034      510/656     5:19:58       30:14     1:00:11     2:13:43     3:26:50     3:44:06   12:13     5:26:41
5618  Lisa Niven             F3539      354/482     5:20:04       33:04     1:06:33     2:27:44     3:38:11     3:56:28   12:13     5:26:47
5619  Julie Hottinger        F3034      352/499     5:22:07       33:05     1:06:07     2:24:00     3:36:28     3:54:09   12:18     5:26:47
5620  Anna Taylor            F0121       85/122     5:22:14       31:43     1:01:52     2:12:39     3:20:29     3:39:05   12:18     5:26:47
5621  Michael Thompson       M3034      511/656     5:19:05       31:53     1:04:11     2:15:18     3:27:21     3:45:37   12:11     5:26:47
5622  Jerry Larson           M5559      153/217     5:21:18       28:59       59:08     2:12:23     3:28:18     3:47:30   12:16     5:26:48
5623  Cindy Kelley           F3539      355/482     5:21:08       31:28     1:04:14     2:28:13     3:43:27     4:00:00   12:15     5:26:52
5624  Leah Drury             F3034      353/499     5:18:24       36:14     1:13:00     2:33:42     3:45:27     4:01:57   12:09     5:26:55
5625  Michael Bell           M4044      628/737     5:17:58       33:35     1:10:04     2:30:04     3:41:30     3:58:14   12:08     5:26:55
5626  Matt Paar              M3539      599/720     5:22:59       30:15     1:01:31     2:18:53     3:36:23     3:55:52   12:20     5:26:58
5627  Holly Mruz             F5054       80/122     5:18:48       34:03     1:08:38     2:27:48     3:38:41     3:56:03   12:10     5:26:58
5628  Jo Soo                 M3539      600/720     5:18:22       32:16     1:05:19     2:22:15     3:34:49     3:52:19   12:09     5:26:59
5629  Timothy Shanahan       M4549      501/610     5:20:44       31:49     1:03:49     2:22:52     3:39:26     3:57:46   12:14     5:27:01
5630  Mary Schmalz           F5054       81/122     5:20:15       31:30     1:03:45     2:25:40     3:37:51     3:56:18   12:13     5:27:02
5631  Phil McLaury           M3539      601/720     5:23:06       33:33     1:07:34     2:23:35     3:36:26     3:55:19   12:20     5:27:03
5632  Anne Toschak           F2229      681/949     5:18:20       35:45     1:10:15     2:27:59     3:37:42     3:53:42   12:09     5:27:03
5633  Sandy Gerwien          F5054       82/122     5:18:38       33:19     1:07:50     2:30:02     3:43:35     4:00:09   12:10     5:27:07
5634  Jeff Seel              M3034      512/656     5:22:38       32:25     1:05:54     2:21:21     3:38:06     3:55:03   12:19     5:27:07
5635  Charlie Seel           M6064       68/111     5:22:38       32:25     1:05:53     2:21:20     3:38:05     3:55:02   12:19     5:27:07
5636  Chris Brookes          M3034      513/656     5:20:03       29:43       59:20     2:13:10     3:32:53     3:50:39   12:13     5:27:11
5637  Carrie Harvey-Carlson  F2229      682/949     5:18:03       33:07     1:09:26     2:31:35     3:40:22     3:58:23   12:08     5:27:12
5638  Meagan Martin          F2229      683/949     5:19:26       35:09     1:10:45     2:29:03     3:38:46     3:56:01   12:11     5:27:12
5639  Amy Krause             F3034      354/499     5:22:26       33:27     1:10:41     2:30:37     3:41:28     4:00:09   12:18     5:27:15
5640  Jose Garcia            M4549      502/610     5:18:41       32:07     1:04:12     2:21:19     3:34:44     3:54:10   12:10     5:27:16
5641  Mary Graphenteen       F5054       83/122     5:22:10       33:27     1:06:10     2:26:41     3:38:45     3:55:41   12:18     5:27:21
5642  Amy Ringquist          F3539      356/482     5:20:48       37:20     1:13:33     2:34:43     3:44:02     4:00:57   12:15     5:27:21
5643  Kari Snyder            F3539      357/482     5:20:49       37:20     1:13:33     2:34:43     3:44:01     4:00:57   12:15     5:27:22
5644  Stephen Ash            M3539      602/720     5:18:25       34:37     1:09:44     2:27:29     3:37:14     3:55:00   12:09     5:27:22
5645  Ted Braggans           M6064       69/111     5:22:36       31:56     1:06:22     2:25:41     3:39:27     3:58:18   12:19     5:27:23
5646  Craig McClenahan       M3539      603/720     5:22:07       30:59     1:02:34     2:22:26     3:39:01     3:57:47   12:18     5:27:25
5647  Mercedes Ridings       F4549      175/252     5:19:41       31:08     1:03:58     2:26:06     3:41:36     3:59:22   12:12     5:27:27
5648  Douglas Zang           M4044      629/737     5:19:29       33:44     1:08:14     2:25:30     3:36:23     3:57:19   12:12     5:27:27
5649  Michael Swanson        M4549      503/610     5:20:09       30:57     1:03:39     2:21:39     3:34:42     3:50:28   12:13     5:27:28
5650  Alan Bain              M4044      630/737     5:22:19       33:09     1:05:50     2:22:35     3:33:37     3:51:59   12:18     5:27:28
5651  Missy Bergemann        F0121       86/122     5:20:50       31:26     1:01:25     2:18:02     3:41:04     3:58:54   12:15     5:27:29
5652  Karen Drechsel         F4044      293/382     5:19:05       34:43     1:11:40     2:32:20     3:44:38     4:02:01   12:11     5:27:30
5653  Alexie Leitner         F2229      684/949     5:20:19       31:55     1:03:30     2:21:05     3:36:55     3:54:45   12:13     5:27:31
5654  John Bultman           M4044      631/737     5:23:20       28:29       58:31     2:13:27     3:33:50     3:52:34   12:20     5:27:31
5655  Mike Kjelland          M5054      305/414     5:22:33       31:12     1:01:36     2:14:51     3:31:42     3:50:27   12:19     5:27:32
5656  Elicia Allen           F3034      355/499     5:21:03       30:59     1:04:03     2:26:32     3:41:40     3:59:27   12:15     5:27:33
5657  Michael Squires        M3034      514/656     5:21:37       30:19     1:00:05     2:11:13     3:32:15     3:52:45   12:16     5:27:33
5658  Jonathan Lund          M3034      515/656     5:21:13       29:11       57:27     2:06:44     3:28:40     3:49:23   12:16     5:27:34
5659  Tim Boerner            M4044      632/737     5:21:08       34:16     1:07:28     2:24:02     3:39:07     3:57:02   12:15     5:27:34
5660  Brian Goodnature       M2229      682/848     5:20:51       33:18     1:06:06     2:21:03     3:29:58     3:48:08   12:15     5:27:35
5661  Stephanie Caviness     F5054       84/122     5:23:06       31:49     1:04:03     2:18:17     3:30:26     3:48:20   12:20     5:27:35
5662  James Ward             M3539      604/720     5:20:01       31:25     1:02:55     2:19:18     3:35:01     3:52:28   12:13     5:27:35
5663  Tate Reyes             M2229      683/848     5:21:33       25:58       52:50     1:58:05     3:16:25     3:44:17   12:16     5:27:38
5664  Amy Feder              F2229      685/949     5:22:35       32:35     1:07:37     2:31:51     3:45:07     4:03:45   12:19     5:27:39
5665  Trevor Richert         M2229      684/848     5:20:10       34:25     1:10:39     2:26:27     3:36:33     3:52:45   12:13     5:27:43
5666  Blair Dack             M4044      633/737     5:21:30       33:51     1:08:05     2:27:14     3:38:53     3:56:02   12:16     5:27:44
5667  Emily Haag             F0121       87/122     5:21:06       31:26     1:01:25     2:18:01     3:41:04     3:58:54   12:15     5:27:44
5668  Jon Perkins            M4044      634/737     5:20:17       29:49     1:00:28     2:13:00     3:24:24     3:44:02   12:13     5:27:45
5669  Steven Cohn            M3539      605/720     5:18:45       32:49     1:06:24     2:23:14     3:35:08     3:52:18   12:10     5:27:45
5670  Paul Koob              M4044      635/737     5:24:23       29:03       58:41     2:11:01     3:26:25     3:46:06   12:23     5:27:49
5671  Ellen Church           F2229      686/949     5:21:18       35:40     1:09:30     2:23:47     3:36:16     3:54:46   12:16     5:27:50
5672  Jason Kratzer          M2229      685/848     5:21:21       32:25     1:03:29     2:14:07     3:23:05     3:43:59   12:16     5:27:50
5673  C Bruce Lindell        M6064       70/111     5:24:13       26:57       54:52     2:05:05     3:11:11     3:31:03   12:22     5:27:54
5674  Lois Beckmen           F4549      176/252     5:23:28       31:25     1:03:39     2:19:56     3:30:04     3:47:24   12:21     5:27:55
5675  Thea Hedstrom          F2229      687/949     5:21:29       35:07     1:11:52     2:32:09     3:44:46     4:01:48   12:16     5:27:57
5676  Connie Morley          F5054       85/122     5:21:30       33:16     1:10:00     2:32:10     3:44:48     4:01:54   12:16     5:27:57
5677  Karin Grossman         F6569          3/7     5:24:19       31:39     1:05:57     2:23:49     3:35:34     3:53:03   12:23     5:27:59
5678  Philip Miller          M3539      606/720     5:20:49       33:33     1:07:14     2:25:01     3:37:02     3:54:43   12:15     5:27:59
5679  Andrea Hrusovsky       F4549      177/252     5:23:21       33:29     1:07:55     2:28:11     3:43:44     4:00:29   12:20     5:28:00
5680  Katie Schneider        F2229      688/949     5:19:57       30:18       59:54     2:07:06     3:11:32     3:29:09   12:13     5:28:08
5681  Johanna Hall           F2229      689/949     5:21:46       32:46     1:07:39     2:27:51     3:42:32     4:00:35   12:17     5:28:08
5682  Michelle Braun         F3539      358/482     5:21:47       32:46     1:07:39     2:27:51     3:42:32     4:00:35   12:17     5:28:08
5683  Holly Bueno            F3034      356/499     5:22:15       34:44     1:10:08     2:29:19     3:45:30     4:03:48   12:18     5:28:11
5684  Amy Nordquist          F2229      690/949     5:22:04       34:30     1:09:56     2:28:13     3:38:08     3:56:58   12:18     5:28:11
5685  Rob Bloomer            M3539      607/720     5:23:12       29:13     1:01:22     2:22:26     3:37:46     3:56:34   12:20     5:28:11
5686  Michelle Kelly         F4044      294/382     5:22:10       32:18     1:06:13     2:30:28     3:42:58     4:00:22   12:18     5:28:12
5687  David Cook             M3034      516/656     5:20:32       33:34     1:08:01     2:24:53     3:39:36     3:57:19   12:14     5:28:13
5688  Robert Cook            M6064       71/111     5:20:32       33:33     1:08:01     2:24:54     3:39:36     3:57:19   12:14     5:28:13
5689  Benjamin Tangert       M2229      686/848     5:20:53       31:55     1:04:09     2:22:19     3:36:35     3:54:23   12:15     5:28:14
5690  Brad Boyers            M6064       72/111     5:27:01       27:28       55:39     2:07:45     3:19:25     3:37:37   12:29     5:28:15
5691  Adam Winters           M2229      687/848     5:24:53       27:47     1:00:06     2:24:23     3:40:13     3:58:28   12:24     5:28:16
5692  Valerie Halonen        F0121       88/122     5:23:47       32:49     1:06:10     2:27:13     3:41:39     3:58:07   12:21     5:28:17
5693  Meg Hasenstab          F3034      357/499     5:23:36       36:53     1:11:01     2:33:00     3:44:17     4:01:30   12:21     5:28:19
5694  Stacey Pinz            F2229      691/949     5:19:51       34:42     1:11:20     2:28:46     3:43:03     4:00:44   12:12     5:28:19
5695  Mark Gieseke           M5054      306/414     5:21:36       32:17     1:04:30     2:21:07     3:37:49     3:59:06   12:16     5:28:20
5696  Miker Frantes          M2229      688/848     5:22:10       29:14       59:27     2:11:22     3:24:23     3:44:18   12:18     5:28:20
5697  Heather Farmer         F2229      692/949     5:21:24       30:42     1:01:40     2:17:57     3:36:42     3:53:47   12:16     5:28:21
5698  Scott Nicol            M2229      689/848     5:21:23       30:42     1:01:39     2:17:57     3:36:42     3:53:47   12:16     5:28:21
5699  Margaret Minke         F3034      358/499     5:21:26       31:42     1:04:14     2:21:43     3:39:50     3:57:22   12:16     5:28:22
5700  Susan Ewen             F5054       86/122     5:23:13       32:43     1:06:13     2:25:47     3:40:48     3:59:02   12:20     5:28:23
5701  Alan Amesbury          M3539      608/720     5:27:30       24:40       51:54     2:13:25     3:29:58     3:54:11   12:30     5:28:23
5702  Susan Gabrielson       F4549      178/252     5:25:14       29:00     1:00:22     2:18:21     3:36:49     3:56:37   12:25     5:28:24
5703  Terry MacKel           M4549      504/610     5:24:21       30:05     1:00:57     2:25:07     3:39:27     3:57:14   12:23     5:28:27
5704  Colleen Evon           F4044      295/382     5:23:57       30:33     1:01:55     2:18:53     3:34:47     3:53:41   12:22     5:28:27
5705  Timothy Evon           M4044      636/737     5:23:57       30:33     1:01:54     2:18:53     3:34:46     3:53:41   12:22     5:28:28
5706  Michael Ott            M4549      505/610     5:20:48       30:41     1:00:25     2:10:16     3:29:41     3:49:42   12:15     5:28:28
5707  Harvey Johnson         M4044      637/737     5:22:07       36:03     1:08:43     2:24:44     3:30:22     3:48:55   12:18     5:28:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5708  Allen Reinke           M3539      609/720     5:23:13       31:06     1:04:59     2:24:04     3:38:20     3:56:12   12:20     5:28:29
5709  Kathleen Brennan       F4044      296/382     5:21:13       32:10     1:05:34     2:24:35     3:39:09     3:56:42   12:16     5:28:31
5710  Chad Breyfogle         M3034      517/656     5:24:43       27:23       57:40     2:13:42     3:26:25     3:43:51   12:24     5:28:32
5711  Dennis Ferguson        M5559      154/217     5:22:47       31:57     1:03:47     2:15:09     3:29:42     3:48:08   12:19     5:28:33
5712  Thomas Novotney        M3034      518/656     5:25:33       27:08       55:01     2:02:00     3:20:42     3:40:27   12:25     5:28:33
5713  Susan Ott              F5054       87/122     5:22:20       31:23     1:03:35     2:20:45     3:38:54     3:58:24   12:18     5:28:33
5714  Nick Hayes             M5559      155/217     5:21:59       33:23     1:06:07     2:20:52     3:33:53     3:54:02   12:17     5:28:34
5715  Tim Groshens           M5559      156/217     5:20:37       31:39     1:04:11     2:21:30     3:35:44     3:56:00   12:14     5:28:34
5716  Cameron Davis          M3034      519/656     5:20:55       33:45     1:07:54     2:26:26     3:35:55     3:54:12   12:15     5:28:37
5717  Sara Duncan            F2229      693/949     5:23:22       31:47     1:04:57     2:18:13     3:28:05     3:51:10   12:20     5:28:38
5718  Alana Duncan           F3034      359/499     5:23:22       33:05     1:07:25     2:24:48     3:36:18     3:54:15   12:20     5:28:38
5719  Nhung Tran             F2229      694/949     5:20:35       31:39     1:03:57     2:22:24     3:37:23     3:57:01   12:14     5:28:38
5720  Aaron Udager           M2229      690/848     5:20:00       34:24     1:07:37     2:21:27     3:28:53     3:47:40   12:13     5:28:39
5721  Kara Gaetke            F2229      695/949     5:20:01       34:24     1:07:38     2:21:27     3:28:53     3:47:40   12:13     5:28:39
5722  Michael Basques        M5054      307/414     5:21:16       36:55     1:12:35     2:33:10     3:43:19     4:02:37   12:16     5:28:40
5723  Mary Olander           F4549      179/252     5:21:57       32:20     1:05:10     2:23:43     3:41:09     3:59:41   12:17     5:28:41
5724  Steve Walker           M4044      638/737     5:21:21       31:50     1:02:32     2:17:24     3:39:39     3:57:49   12:16     5:28:41
5725  Jesse Bockstedt        M3034      520/656     5:21:29       30:14     1:00:50     2:15:45     3:31:46     3:50:51   12:16     5:28:41
5726  Robert Braaten         M3539      610/720     5:21:43       33:16     1:06:26     2:23:03     3:35:42     3:52:42   12:17     5:28:42
5727  Bob Ramlet             M5559      157/217     5:22:58       32:09     1:04:21     2:18:23     3:32:18     3:47:49   12:20     5:28:44
5728  James Kleven           M3539      611/720     5:22:38       30:32     1:02:59     2:20:04     3:37:07     3:52:45   12:19     5:28:45
5729  Jeanna Kroska          F2229      696/949     5:20:59       35:22     1:14:04     2:36:32     3:43:09     4:04:56   12:15     5:28:47
5730  Lance Kansas           M3539      612/720     5:23:40       37:33     1:14:01     2:36:45     3:47:34     4:04:14   12:21     5:28:49
5731  Ed Hellekson           M4044      639/737     5:20:38       32:35     1:04:11     2:20:54     3:37:35     3:56:16   12:14     5:28:49
5732  Rebecca Kansas         F3539      359/482     5:23:41       37:33     1:14:01     2:36:46     3:47:35     4:04:15   12:21     5:28:50
5733  Colleen Smith          F0121       89/122     5:19:59       32:54     1:06:10     2:24:54     3:37:43     3:55:23   12:13     5:28:50
5734  Jodi Johnson           F3539      360/482     5:23:22       34:15     1:09:14     2:30:13     3:47:29     4:04:42   12:20     5:28:51
5735  Bob Rorke              M4549      506/610     5:21:53       31:38     1:04:45     2:25:01     3:39:18     3:57:02   12:17     5:28:53
5736  Tania Bonnett          F2229      697/949     5:22:57       32:26     1:05:10     2:23:24     3:37:43     3:55:01   12:20     5:28:54
5737  Lee Wraspir            M6064       73/111     5:23:41       35:59     1:11:47     2:33:55     3:44:26     4:03:26   12:21     5:28:54
5738  Scott Williams         M4549      507/610     5:22:25       29:38       59:22     2:21:28     3:34:02     3:51:36   12:18     5:29:05
5739  Josh Lampi             M2229      691/848     5:24:27       29:03       57:28     2:03:43     3:22:45     3:44:45   12:23     5:29:06
5740  Amanda Glendy          F2229      698/949     5:23:33       32:36     1:08:07     2:30:48     3:44:32     4:02:18   12:21     5:29:06
5741  Betsy Cahill           F2229      699/949     5:23:22       32:44     1:07:31     2:28:54     3:40:59     4:01:00   12:20     5:29:08
5742  Terra Jones            F2229      700/949     5:22:05       29:59     1:02:42     2:23:46     3:37:38     3:54:58   12:18     5:29:12
5743  Stewart McMullan       M4044      640/737     5:21:02       33:16     1:05:53     2:22:27     3:35:24     3:53:02   12:15     5:29:12
5744  Bernhard Hering        M4549      508/610     5:24:34       30:27     1:00:22     2:10:39     3:32:20     3:52:29   12:23     5:29:13
5745  Kelly Crawford         F3034      360/499     5:23:57       33:09     1:05:53     2:28:39     3:36:19     3:52:18   12:22     5:29:15
5746  Kevin Timmins          M3034      521/656     5:24:48       28:23       55:28     2:02:20     3:20:56     3:42:51   12:24     5:29:16
5747  Ken Dobbins            M3034      522/656     5:23:56       30:45     1:02:20     2:14:46     3:28:29     3:47:14   12:22     5:29:17
5748  Thomas Ross            M5054      308/414     5:25:55       27:51       55:50     2:04:15     3:26:04     3:47:39   12:26     5:29:18
5749  Peter Lord             M2229      692/848     5:20:52       35:23     1:10:47     2:29:02     3:36:48     3:52:44   12:15     5:29:19
5750  Michael Weegman        M3539      613/720     5:21:17       32:15     1:05:37     2:22:09     3:38:59     3:56:37   12:16     5:29:20
5751  David O'Donnell        M3034      523/656     5:24:57       29:26       59:33     2:12:59     3:27:01     3:47:23   12:24     5:29:24
5752  Rachel Ingram          F2229      701/949     5:23:59       32:09     1:04:51     2:23:52     3:39:31     3:59:17   12:22     5:29:27
5753  Kevin McDonough        M2229      693/848     5:26:16       22:20       44:17     1:39:17     2:44:03     3:08:21   12:27     5:29:27
5754  Darlene Gill           F3034      361/499     5:26:06       32:19     1:06:14     2:26:28     3:40:08     3:57:45   12:27     5:29:28
5755  Amy Rogge              F5054       88/122     5:20:41       31:54     1:02:56     2:13:15     3:46:39     4:03:35   12:14     5:29:28
5756  Allan Gill             M3539      614/720     5:26:06       32:19     1:06:14     2:26:27     3:40:25     3:58:41   12:27     5:29:28
5757  Teresa Willkom         F3034      362/499     5:22:52       30:57     1:03:33     2:23:30     3:39:48     3:59:14   12:19     5:29:29
5758  Ian Kees               M3539      615/720     5:21:00       32:49     1:05:47     2:17:32     3:27:32     3:50:50   12:15     5:29:30
5759  Curt Shryack           M4549      509/610     5:26:11       27:23       55:30     2:13:33     3:34:25     3:53:53   12:27     5:29:32
5760  Scott Nyegaard         M3539      616/720     5:24:21       31:09     1:02:18     2:14:21     3:30:53     3:50:15   12:23     5:29:32
5761  Bruce Nelson           M3539      617/720     5:23:26       29:29     1:01:10     2:15:52     3:33:07     3:51:14   12:21     5:29:36
5762  Larra Sexton           F2229      702/949     5:24:17       32:04     1:04:08     2:16:15     3:24:25     3:41:15   12:23     5:29:39
5763  Bill Kane              M4044      641/737     5:25:34       26:07       54:49     2:11:05     3:32:40     3:51:52   12:26     5:29:39
5764  Richard Fadgen         M5054      309/414     5:21:34       31:33     1:02:48     2:17:12     3:34:45     3:53:17   12:16     5:29:41
5765  Dick Bouchee           M6064       74/111     5:29:40       27:50     1:00:22     2:18:43     3:32:10     3:50:27   12:35     5:29:44
5766  Alisha Jo Larson       F2229      703/949     5:24:32       32:47     1:07:57     2:27:35     3:45:23     4:03:34   12:23     5:29:44
5767  Mishon Pawson          F3539      361/482     5:20:37       32:59     1:08:20     2:24:38     3:35:39     3:51:41   12:14     5:29:45
5768  Jared Rowe             M2229      694/848     5:22:44       31:52     1:03:39     2:22:32     3:38:36     3:56:55   12:19     5:29:45
5769  Julie Van Vickle       F4044      297/382     5:25:36       29:20     1:02:15     2:24:50     3:40:14     3:58:25   12:26     5:29:47
5770  Eric Spieler           M3539      618/720     5:21:24       29:16       56:26     1:58:17     2:59:46     3:32:36   12:16     5:29:48
5771  Bill Schroeder         M5054      310/414     5:24:18       31:30     1:03:29     2:19:23     3:38:47     3:56:59   12:23     5:29:49
5772  Michael Joy            M3034      524/656     5:21:21       32:59     1:04:25     2:16:08     3:27:31     3:45:20   12:16     5:29:53
5773  Harriette Lococo       F5054       89/122     5:24:45       32:38     1:05:58     2:21:51     3:34:11     3:51:23   12:24     5:29:55
5774  Karen Shermer          F2229      704/949     5:26:24       26:32       54:32     2:04:22     3:33:12     3:54:57   12:27     5:29:56
5775  Jonathan Carter        M3034      525/656     5:22:46       33:29     1:06:56     2:22:03     3:31:45     3:49:11   12:19     5:29:58
5776  Lyne Carter            F3034      363/499     5:22:46       33:29     1:06:56     2:22:04     3:31:45     3:49:12   12:19     5:29:58
5777  Cori Huffman           F2229      705/949     5:24:08       31:20     1:03:56     2:32:14     3:48:51     4:04:43   12:22     5:30:01
5778  Mary Klauda            F5054       90/122     5:23:38       30:54     1:02:04     2:21:23     3:38:01     3:56:12   12:21     5:30:02
5779  Roxanne O'Connor       F4044      298/382     5:23:04       33:57     1:06:55     2:26:11     3:39:26     3:56:43   12:20     5:30:03
5780  Jennifer Beckham       F3539      362/482     5:22:38       34:58     1:07:53     2:17:53     3:21:52     3:40:18   12:19     5:30:05
5781  Kathleen Norkol        F3034      364/499     5:22:15       30:51     1:01:52     2:14:24     3:32:40     3:52:22   12:18     5:30:07
5782  Derek Norkol           M3539      619/720     5:22:15       30:51     1:01:49     2:13:38     3:32:41     3:52:22   12:18     5:30:07
5783  Jana Haxton            F2229      706/949     5:22:23       32:43     1:06:35     2:22:21     3:32:59     3:54:28   12:18     5:30:11
5784  Joyce Hightower        F6569          4/7     5:25:59       32:49     1:06:30     2:29:34     3:45:37     4:02:19   12:26     5:30:13
5785  Katie Mueting          F2229      707/949     5:23:48       34:10     1:08:55     2:29:27     3:40:55     3:59:00   12:21     5:30:14
5786  Matthew Hawn           M0121      104/128     5:24:40       35:02     1:10:30     2:30:49     3:46:07     4:05:16   12:23     5:30:16
5787  Christopher Polikowsky M3034      526/656     5:24:08       33:20     1:07:20     2:27:14     3:41:33     3:58:20   12:22     5:30:18
5788  Alan Diduck            M4549      510/610     5:24:19       27:40       55:06     2:12:04     3:31:13     3:50:52   12:23     5:30:20
5789  Alysa Dockry           F0121       90/122     5:21:52       33:23     1:08:22     2:32:42     3:48:17     4:05:55   12:17     5:30:21
5790  Holly Morley           F2229      708/949     5:23:56       33:15     1:10:01     2:32:16     3:44:48     4:01:54   12:22     5:30:24
5791  John Thatcher          M6064       75/111     5:27:14       31:22     1:03:07     2:14:51     3:30:41     3:49:56   12:29     5:30:25
5792  Katie McGill           F2229      709/949     5:23:36       28:41       58:10     2:04:46     3:17:39     3:37:13   12:21     5:30:26
5793  Krista Afumbom         F2229      710/949     5:24:00       35:08     1:11:52     2:32:17     3:44:49     4:01:55   12:22     5:30:27
5794  Timothy Owata          M2229      695/848     5:27:01       29:23     1:00:18     2:09:19     3:34:45     3:54:38   12:29     5:30:28
5795  Keith Narr             M3034      527/656     5:24:33       30:40     1:02:32     2:16:31     3:34:36     3:55:10   12:23     5:30:32
5796  John Swanson           M4549      511/610     5:23:30       32:53     1:06:28     2:26:22     3:40:40     3:57:28   12:21     5:30:33
5797  Bj Knights             M2229      696/848     5:24:27       33:05     1:05:50     2:21:03     3:35:21     3:54:33   12:23     5:30:35
5798  Amy Tillges            F2229      711/949     5:24:15       34:18     1:09:24     2:29:41     3:44:34     4:01:49   12:22     5:30:38
5799  Reed Becker            M5559      158/217     5:25:01       31:24     1:04:48     2:27:56     3:40:40     3:58:14   12:24     5:30:42
5800  Norman Ehrentreich     M3539      620/720     5:25:22       30:43     1:03:34     2:23:40     3:39:01     3:58:54   12:25     5:30:43
5801  Greg Peller            M4044      642/737     5:24:17       30:39     1:00:52     2:09:47     3:26:23     3:43:59   12:23     5:30:44
5802  Jonathan Davis         M2229      697/848     5:24:34       35:00     1:10:18     2:30:54     3:42:37     3:59:33   12:23     5:30:45
5803  Steve Leker            M5054      311/414     5:25:08       32:40     1:06:22     2:19:19     3:29:49     3:50:13   12:25     5:30:48
5804  Tracy Whalen           M4549      512/610     5:25:08       32:40     1:06:22     2:19:19     3:29:49     3:50:13   12:25     5:30:48
5805  Roger Mathieu          M4044      643/737     5:22:17       31:27     1:03:32     2:20:48     3:33:38     3:52:16   12:18     5:30:49
5806  Rose Jackson           F5559        28/48     5:25:30       34:07     1:11:38     2:36:15     3:52:12     4:09:12   12:25     5:30:49
5807  Teresa Mathieu         F4044      299/382     5:22:18       31:28     1:03:33     2:20:50     3:33:39     3:52:18   12:18     5:30:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5808  Craig Fields           M5054      312/414     5:22:43       32:52     1:05:22     2:20:19     3:37:52     3:55:37   12:19     5:30:50
5809  Ladonna Schultz        F5559        29/48     5:25:14       32:24     1:06:21     2:27:34     3:44:37     4:02:44   12:25     5:30:51
5810  Marriner Smith         M4044      644/737     5:25:32       32:42     1:05:00     2:21:55     3:36:49     3:54:43   12:25     5:30:53
5811  Kevin Carrigan         M5054      313/414     5:24:18       31:29     1:01:12     2:07:50     3:11:56     3:32:02   12:23     5:30:58
5812  Donna Sutherland       F4044      300/382     5:24:46       36:34     1:13:05     2:36:13     3:47:24     4:04:44   12:24     5:31:00
5813  Paul Beshah            M5054      314/414     5:28:02       26:43     1:04:11     2:18:22     3:33:26     3:52:33   12:31     5:31:05
5814  Sarah Nyhus-Wear       F2229      712/949     5:23:28       30:25     1:00:58     2:12:25     3:28:53     3:47:59   12:21     5:31:05
5815  Jennifer Gandin        F3539      363/482     5:24:57       34:05     1:10:03     2:31:54     3:43:31     4:01:37   12:24     5:31:06
5816  Daniel Duffenbach      M5054      315/414     5:22:15       32:27     1:05:17     2:19:08     3:35:15     3:54:50   12:18     5:31:07
5817  Kimberly Togstad       F3539      364/482     5:24:40       33:42     1:07:21     2:23:57     3:38:26     3:55:58   12:23     5:31:08
5818  Jon Dhaenens           M3034      528/656     5:26:32       31:25     1:04:00     2:25:48     3:38:05     3:56:00   12:28     5:31:09
5819  Erin Osterholm         F2229      713/949     5:23:57       33:23     1:07:26     2:24:41     3:36:01     3:53:31   12:22     5:31:10
5820  Travis Glampe          M3539      621/720     5:25:59       30:47     1:02:18     2:13:46     3:33:02     3:53:30   12:26     5:31:12
5821  Kevin Erickson         M0121      105/128     5:23:14       34:11     1:08:47     2:26:24     3:40:17     3:59:41   12:20     5:31:15
5822  Brett Olander          M4549      513/610     5:24:35       32:21     1:05:10     2:23:42     3:41:09     3:59:41   12:23     5:31:19
5823  Jaclyn Malde           F0121       91/122     5:24:27       32:31     1:06:30     2:25:08     3:44:49     4:00:17   12:23     5:31:20
5824  Mike Reveland          M2229      698/848     5:24:26       32:31     1:06:03     2:20:41     3:31:40     3:50:41   12:23     5:31:20
5825  Amy Kamenick           F3034      365/499     5:23:56       34:40     1:11:51     2:40:58     3:52:07     4:08:08   12:22     5:31:20
5826  Tiffany Trott          F2229      714/949     5:26:28       31:09     1:02:32     2:20:42     3:43:28     4:00:48   12:28     5:31:24
5827  Robert Dittes          M4044      645/737     5:22:50       32:33     1:05:38     2:19:49     3:36:35     3:56:12   12:19     5:31:25
5828  Todd Lindblom          M5054      316/414     5:25:47       31:11     1:02:28     2:21:05     3:41:01     3:59:57   12:26     5:31:27
5829  Brian Madigan          M3034      529/656     5:30:20       28:52       59:36     2:24:09     3:48:11     4:07:06   12:36     5:31:29
5830  Peter Good             M3034      530/656     5:23:37       31:34     1:02:48     2:16:06     3:38:10     3:56:15   12:21     5:31:29
5831  Phronsie Franco        F3539      365/482     5:26:51       30:12     1:01:28     2:19:36     3:42:47     4:00:12   12:28     5:31:32
5832  Clare O'Donnell        F2229      715/949     5:25:49       32:00     1:07:15     2:27:53     3:49:51     4:08:59   12:26     5:31:32
5833  Mary Regan             F4549      180/252     5:26:23       30:50     1:04:54     2:25:45     3:42:01     3:59:36   12:27     5:31:34
5834  Ira Rabinowitz         M5054      317/414     5:24:09       33:09     1:07:08     2:20:54     3:35:23     3:53:18   12:22     5:31:40
5835  Adam Smith             M4044      646/737     5:28:41       26:25       54:54     2:10:34     3:35:29     3:53:12   12:33     5:31:44
5836  Candace Norton         F2229      716/949     5:26:36       32:48     1:08:10     2:27:39     3:38:40     3:56:37   12:28     5:31:44
5837  Dennis Leveille        M4549      514/610     5:24:37       35:12     1:13:05     2:36:24     3:47:00     4:05:04   12:23     5:31:54
5838  Bob Houle              M4044      647/737     5:22:45       32:56     1:06:58     2:22:20     3:31:35     3:48:19   12:19     5:31:55
5839  Eric Lauer             M2229      699/848     5:26:28       30:48     1:02:02     2:13:53     3:31:34     3:51:58   12:28     5:31:56
5840  Anish Das              M0121      106/128     5:24:00       30:14     1:00:37     2:14:14     3:36:23     3:55:59   12:22     5:31:57
5841  Melissa Kishish        F3539      366/482     5:28:12       28:23     1:00:13     2:23:15     3:40:27     3:58:16   12:32     5:31:58
5842  Leroy Stanislowski     M6064       76/111     5:24:15       35:38     1:10:41     2:29:43     3:40:58     4:00:41   12:23     5:31:59
5843  Bridget Conzemius      F3034      366/499     5:25:59       36:02     1:10:58     2:32:30     3:56:16     4:13:04   12:26     5:32:00
5844  Paul Grothe            M4549      515/610     5:24:29       32:01     1:04:58     2:21:50     3:31:49     3:53:46   12:23     5:32:03
5845  Nancy Daubenberger     F3539      367/482     5:23:30       31:12     1:03:42     2:26:58     3:50:25     4:05:52   12:21     5:32:07
5846  Anna Penning           F2229      717/949     5:27:33       31:29     1:05:52     2:27:40     3:43:14     4:01:33   12:30     5:32:08
5847  Allen Omernik          M5054      318/414     5:26:48       29:32       59:25     2:10:57     3:32:44     3:52:18   12:28     5:32:09
5848  Victoria Craig         F2229      718/949     5:26:01       34:30     1:09:51     2:28:49     3:40:13     3:57:55   12:27     5:32:09
5849  Adam Craig             M2229      700/848     5:26:01       34:29     1:09:51     2:28:48     3:40:13     3:57:55   12:27     5:32:09
5850  Sandra House           F4044      301/382     5:27:54       30:41     1:04:24     2:27:19     3:43:45     4:01:40   12:31     5:32:09
5851  Jamie Rietema          F2229      719/949     5:26:44       33:45     1:10:37     2:25:42     3:33:37     3:51:28   12:28     5:32:10
5852  Scott Homich           M3034      531/656     5:25:11       33:11     1:07:25     2:28:10     3:40:07     3:58:57   12:25     5:32:12
5853  Emily Buria            F2229      720/949     5:25:11       33:11     1:07:25     2:28:10     3:40:07     3:58:57   12:25     5:32:12
5854  Brad Brooksbank        M3034      532/656     5:26:11       29:40       59:09     2:13:38     3:40:20     3:59:18   12:27     5:32:13
5855  Bradley Thomas         M3034      533/656     5:26:47       36:18     1:12:48     2:33:42     3:46:14     4:03:41   12:28     5:32:13
5856  Brandi Reuland         F3034      367/499     5:28:25       29:51     1:02:03     2:25:51     3:46:52     4:03:55   12:32     5:32:14
5857  Michael McCarty        M0121      107/128     5:24:42       24:32       49:50     1:54:21     3:24:52     3:46:23   12:24     5:32:15
5858  Peter Gavin            M5559      159/217     5:24:30       34:10     1:09:31     2:26:15     3:41:41     4:02:27   12:23     5:32:17
5859  Jerry Seitz            M4549      516/610     5:24:56       36:46     1:12:59     2:36:10     3:49:51     4:08:13   12:24     5:32:19
5860  Lee Painschab          M4044      648/737     5:27:20       31:11     1:02:41     2:28:58     3:42:42     4:02:12   12:30     5:32:20
5861  Alissa Schneider       F4044      302/382     5:27:13       31:36     1:03:11     2:17:19     3:35:59     3:56:25   12:29     5:32:20
5862  Lynn Halloran          F4044      303/382     5:24:37       34:12     1:08:51     2:24:59     3:33:15     3:48:55   12:23     5:32:20
5863  Stephanie Mark         F2229      721/949     5:23:13       31:49     1:04:14     2:20:45     3:37:20     3:57:19   12:20     5:32:21
5864  Lisa McGowan-Peppersac F3034      368/499     5:26:08       32:49     1:06:41     2:27:05     3:39:57     3:58:51   12:27     5:32:22
5865  Bruce Kammen           M4044      649/737     5:27:46       28:58       59:20     2:17:03     3:34:12     3:54:46   12:31     5:32:22
5866  Brad Huston            M0121      108/128     5:27:20       31:09     1:04:34     2:29:15     3:54:00     4:10:35   12:30     5:32:23
5867  Janelle Burge          F3034      369/499     5:25:01       36:47     1:13:01     2:36:10     3:49:52     4:08:14   12:24     5:32:23
5868  Joshua McFarland       M3034      534/656     5:25:23       29:52     1:01:19     2:20:23     3:39:10     3:59:20   12:25     5:32:23
5869  Charles Regenold       M5559      160/217     5:25:12       31:18     1:05:47     2:27:15     3:41:52     3:59:47   12:25     5:32:25
5870  Mary Brock             F4549      181/252     5:27:27       35:07     1:10:03     2:33:03     3:48:52     4:05:40   12:30     5:32:25
5871  Cynthia Lesage         F3539      368/482     5:25:52       31:36     1:04:57     2:25:45     3:40:30     3:58:43   12:26     5:32:26
5872  Gerald Burke           M2229      701/848     5:26:52       33:22     1:06:08     2:21:51     3:50:59     4:07:54   12:28     5:32:26
5873  Michael Flynn          M2229      702/848     5:25:17       32:19     1:04:42     2:15:00     3:21:08     3:38:44   12:25     5:32:26
5874  Robert Palmquist       M4549      517/610     5:25:36       32:30     1:06:13     2:26:35     3:40:48     3:58:49   12:26     5:32:27
5875  George Suppes          M4549      518/610     5:23:27       31:41     1:02:36     2:22:28     3:38:27     3:57:06   12:21     5:32:27
5876  Anthony Monaghan       M2229      703/848     5:24:03       27:38       53:17     1:58:52     3:13:49     3:46:46   12:22     5:32:27
5877  Michael Carrigan       M4044      650/737     5:26:10       28:59       58:09     2:04:10     3:20:55     3:44:15   12:27     5:32:27
5878  Andrew Carlson         M2229      704/848     5:24:23       34:15     1:11:32     2:34:31     3:50:22     4:10:38   12:23     5:32:28
5879  Kari Outcalt           F2229      722/949     5:24:24       34:16     1:11:32     2:34:31     3:50:23     4:10:38   12:23     5:32:28
5880  Laurie Janu            F4044      304/382     5:25:32       33:39     1:10:11     2:37:13     3:49:27     4:06:21   12:25     5:32:29
5881  Liz Schwiesow          F2229      723/949     5:28:40       34:10     1:10:25     2:31:32     3:46:56     4:04:47   12:33     5:32:33
5882  Helen Franzen          F2229      724/949     5:28:15       28:13     1:00:04     2:24:53     3:41:51     4:02:01   12:32     5:32:34
5883  Angela Jared           F2229      725/949     5:27:30       30:59     1:02:22     2:20:31     3:40:14     3:58:59   12:30     5:32:35
5884  Brad Rosen             M3539      622/720     5:29:07       28:15     1:01:36     2:27:36     3:43:39     4:01:58   12:34     5:32:36
5885  David Carlson          M3539      623/720     5:25:36       34:53     1:12:32     2:28:57     3:43:28     4:01:02   12:26     5:32:36
5886  Linda Kenning          F4549      182/252     5:25:22       33:26     1:07:25     2:25:47     3:41:02     4:01:23   12:25     5:32:38
5887  Melissa Lenhardt       F3539      369/482     5:23:46       31:40     1:03:33     2:26:22     3:37:31     3:56:18   12:21     5:32:38
5888  Lori Bowman            F3034      370/499     5:23:46       31:40     1:03:33     2:16:50     3:37:31     3:56:19   12:21     5:32:39
5889  Travis Kreuziger       M2229      705/848     5:25:56       30:25     1:00:16     2:11:07     3:29:08     3:48:54   12:26     5:32:39
5890  Tracy Jobe             F3034      371/499     5:27:55       32:48     1:05:02     2:20:25     3:29:51     3:46:54   12:31     5:32:42
5891  Rachelle Eisenbraun    F2229      726/949     5:26:55       31:56     1:03:40     2:29:24     3:51:55     4:09:47   12:29     5:32:43
5892  George Corky Berg      M6064       77/111     5:26:18       33:18     1:06:25     2:23:05     3:33:52     3:51:17   12:27     5:32:44
5893  Eric Ericson           M3034      535/656     5:29:36       25:42       51:35     1:58:33     3:23:52     3:44:31   12:35     5:32:44
5894  Lora Sweezy            F2229      727/949     5:25:44       32:37     1:09:09     2:28:45     3:41:09     3:58:49   12:26     5:32:44
5895  Laura Hughes           F2229      728/949     5:25:46       36:30     1:12:13     2:34:18     3:45:14     4:02:40   12:26     5:32:45
5896  Elizabeth Schoenknecht F3034      372/499     5:26:18       35:07     1:11:51     2:32:17     3:44:48     4:01:54   12:27     5:32:46
5897  Kristen Brawner        F2229      729/949     5:27:24       34:15     1:12:39     2:42:18     3:54:37     4:11:21   12:30     5:32:48
5898  Carolyn Wawra          F2229      730/949     5:24:50       37:52     1:15:59     2:38:06     3:50:38     4:07:06   12:24     5:32:48
5899  Jennifer Neville       F2229      731/949     5:24:50       37:52     1:16:00     2:38:05     3:50:38     4:07:06   12:24     5:32:48
5900  Frank Arend            M3034      536/656     5:29:06       27:07       54:32     1:54:12     3:18:57     3:37:57   12:34     5:32:49
5901  Paul Kienberger        M2229      706/848     5:28:09       23:42       46:57     1:51:23     3:07:35     3:26:52   12:31     5:32:49
5902  Gretchen Mroczkowski   F4044      305/382     5:27:51       29:49     1:01:34     2:23:59     3:39:53     3:57:38   12:31     5:32:51
5903  Angela Medinger        F2229      732/949     5:25:28       37:19     1:15:04     2:39:45     3:49:15     4:06:07   12:25     5:32:52
5904  Nathan Van Eps         M3034      537/656     5:29:19       29:12       58:27     2:13:46     3:34:46     3:53:30   12:34     5:32:52
5905  Laird Strand           M4044      651/737     5:26:37       33:32     1:08:03     2:25:50     3:39:05     3:56:27   12:28     5:32:53
5906  Greg Pickert           M4044      652/737     5:26:37       33:31     1:08:03     2:25:51     3:39:05     3:56:28   12:28     5:32:53
5907  Megan McCloud          F2229      733/949     5:25:38       31:11     1:02:47     2:26:24     3:41:32     4:00:28   12:26     5:32:53
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5908  Jason Smith            M3034      538/656     5:28:40       30:38     1:01:17     2:18:15     3:36:33     3:55:16   12:33     5:32:54
5909  Kelly Langguth         F2229      734/949     5:27:45       30:59     1:05:37     2:29:33     3:43:39     4:03:35   12:31     5:32:54
5910  Jeanna Christ          F3034      373/499     5:23:55       33:25     1:06:55     2:24:42     3:37:24     3:56:12   12:22     5:32:55
5911  Andrew Stevens         M2229      707/848     5:29:02       28:05       59:00     2:15:49     3:35:25     3:55:32   12:33     5:32:56
5912  Mark Becker            M4044      653/737     5:25:16       29:15       59:24     2:09:34     3:25:55     3:45:24   12:25     5:32:58
5913  Rebecca Lehmer         F2229      735/949     5:27:45       31:48     1:12:12     2:28:42     3:39:19     3:57:35   12:31     5:32:58
5914  Zachary Berg           M0121      109/128     5:25:31       37:16     1:15:55     2:43:12     3:51:33     4:08:11   12:25     5:32:58
5915  Allen Fowler           M3034      539/656     5:25:27       33:14     1:05:23     2:22:30     3:35:13     3:52:59   12:25     5:32:58
5916  Meghan Krantz          F0121       92/122     5:25:01       33:02     1:08:09     2:27:05     3:42:55     4:02:11   12:24     5:32:59
5917  Natalie Kilibarda      F3539      370/482     5:25:50       27:36       58:43     2:18:23     3:40:24     3:58:34   12:26     5:33:01
5918  Walter Aeckerle        M6064       78/111     5:28:55       39:20     1:17:43     2:42:22     3:52:34     4:09:22   12:33     5:33:01
5919  Blake Iverson          M3034      540/656     5:27:22       32:28     1:05:25     2:27:16     3:41:37     4:00:03   12:30     5:33:03
5920  Lisa Mueller           F3034      374/499     5:27:22       32:28     1:05:25     2:27:18     3:41:36     4:00:03   12:30     5:33:03
5921  Kris Ridler            F4044      306/382     5:28:31       33:20     1:11:02     2:30:31     3:45:58     4:05:07   12:32     5:33:03
5922  Julie Dyer             F2229      736/949     5:28:19       33:34     1:06:41     2:26:21     3:43:18     4:03:25   12:32     5:33:04
5923  Shirlene Perrin        F4044      307/382     5:25:36       33:43     1:12:46     2:32:31     3:47:11     4:04:11   12:26     5:33:05
5924  Melanie Rouse          F3034      375/499     5:28:52       30:31     1:01:03     2:13:15     3:28:11     3:46:34   12:33     5:33:06
5925  Aric Fier              M3539      624/720     5:27:12       33:44     1:10:57     2:28:48     3:42:10     4:00:19   12:29     5:33:08
5926  Steven Sauer           M3034      541/656     5:28:11       30:47     1:02:35     2:16:47     3:31:12     3:49:57   12:32     5:33:08
5927  Emily Angarole         F2229      737/949     5:25:45       34:30     1:11:32     2:33:16     3:46:45     4:03:39   12:26     5:33:09
5928  Jeffrey Wendt          M3034      542/656     5:25:44       34:30     1:11:31     2:33:15     3:46:45     4:03:39   12:26     5:33:09
5929  Lisa Quakenbush        F3539      371/482     5:29:07       29:32     1:02:38     2:24:21     3:40:50     3:58:26   12:34     5:33:10
5930  John Horsch            M3539      625/720     5:26:10       33:25     1:08:19     2:28:14     3:43:02     4:01:38   12:27     5:33:11
5931  Danielle Ingram        F3539      372/482     5:26:10       33:25     1:08:20     2:28:14     3:43:03     4:01:39   12:27     5:33:11
5932  Mike Hansel            M3034      543/656     5:28:25       30:51     1:03:50     2:27:18     3:53:21     4:13:46   12:32     5:33:12
5933  Stephanie Huttner      F3034      376/499     5:25:54       30:46     1:02:13     2:22:04     3:41:41     4:00:49   12:26     5:33:12
5934  Patricia Beck          F4549      183/252     5:24:10       34:53     1:12:43     2:41:33     3:49:56     4:06:30   12:22     5:33:16
5935  Teresa Miller          F2229      738/949     5:24:13       34:02     1:08:38     2:29:51     3:40:08     3:57:39   12:22     5:33:17
5936  Luis Olivo             M4044      654/737     5:29:35       29:50       59:46     2:09:59     3:24:30     3:45:23   12:35     5:33:18
5937  Steve Chicilo          M4549      519/610     5:27:30       33:52     1:09:29     2:29:06     3:42:05     4:01:14   12:30     5:33:18
5938  Jodie Mogensen         F3034      377/499     5:28:08       30:54     1:04:46     2:32:14     3:45:20     4:03:33   12:31     5:33:18
5939  Richard Villella       M3539      626/720     5:25:08       32:18     1:04:05     2:17:46     3:32:47     3:53:23   12:25     5:33:20
5940  Clayton Keller         M5054      319/414     5:27:43       33:57     1:08:21     2:27:38     3:41:07     4:01:08   12:30     5:33:21
5941  Britta Kelseybassett   F3034      378/499     5:26:58       34:14     1:09:39     2:30:13     3:44:05     4:01:29   12:29     5:33:21
5942  Donna Carson           F3539      373/482     5:28:05       30:52     1:01:47     2:21:50     3:37:11     3:54:09   12:31     5:33:24
5943  David Decaire          M2229      708/848     5:26:43       32:28     1:07:24     2:30:27     3:43:03     4:00:28   12:28     5:33:26
5944  David Stone            M4549      520/610     5:24:35       33:15     1:07:47     2:25:37     3:33:09     3:50:50   12:23     5:33:28
5945  John Concannon         M6064       79/111     5:28:41       33:30     1:08:46     2:28:34     3:42:29     4:01:48   12:33     5:33:29
5946  Carrie Anderson        F2229      739/949     5:24:31       34:31     1:07:49     2:29:47     3:42:03     4:01:13   12:23     5:33:30
5947  Tim Peterson           M3034      544/656     5:25:47       34:47     1:08:38     2:26:02     3:38:38     3:56:24   12:26     5:33:32
5948  Michel Rouache         M5054      320/414     5:28:29       33:57     1:06:42     2:25:59     3:43:20     4:03:05   12:32     5:33:38
5949  Donald Fisher          M2229      709/848     5:24:59       33:38     1:08:33     2:23:21     3:35:31     3:54:53   12:24     5:33:40
5950  Troy Andreasen         M4044      655/737     5:28:09       33:44     1:07:02     2:29:47     3:44:11     4:01:49   12:31     5:33:45
5951  Paul Norris            M5054      321/414     5:26:29       37:26     1:16:05     2:38:33     3:48:02     4:04:56   12:28     5:33:45
5952  George Beaumaster      M6569        16/30     5:27:22       28:43       59:19     2:16:31     3:34:08     3:52:18   12:30     5:33:48
5953  Eric Otterness         M5054      322/414     5:27:13       33:10     1:06:01     2:19:56     3:27:29     3:45:40   12:29     5:33:50
5954  Emmerson Ward          M3034      545/656     5:29:41       26:35       54:42     2:08:10     3:27:55     3:47:57   12:35     5:33:51
5955  Michael Foster         M4044      656/737     5:25:49       30:07     1:01:12     2:17:11     3:36:39     3:54:25   12:26     5:33:54
5956  David Welte            M5559      161/217     5:27:30       35:57     1:12:03     2:30:18     3:42:16     4:00:00   12:30     5:33:55
5957  Brent Richter          M3539      627/720     5:33:06       26:42       53:59     1:56:38     3:40:00     3:58:33   12:43     5:33:55
5958  Douglas O'Hara         M4044      657/737     5:30:28       36:47     1:19:48     2:55:27     3:59:44     4:15:53   12:37     5:33:56
5959  Robert Grady           M2229      710/848     5:24:58       34:02     1:08:38     2:29:50     3:38:38     3:56:17   12:24     5:34:02
5960  Kellee Johnson         F4549      184/252     5:29:00       34:38     1:10:45     2:33:58     3:46:22     4:04:19   12:33     5:34:07
5961  Amber Silkey           F2229      740/949     5:28:18       34:50     1:10:56     2:34:55     3:48:25     4:05:58   12:32     5:34:08
5962  Bryan Erickson         M3034      546/656     5:26:19       32:06     1:07:49     2:27:23     3:41:40     3:58:47   12:27     5:34:10
5963  Keith Golke            M5054      323/414     5:26:26       31:55     1:02:26     2:09:15     3:17:03     3:39:58   12:28     5:34:17
5964  Seth Heimermann        M2229      711/848     5:25:04       32:43     1:04:47     2:19:15     3:32:02     3:50:46   12:24     5:34:18
5965  Jeff Wallager          M3034      547/656     5:27:14       32:00     1:02:50     2:25:19     3:43:25     4:02:01   12:29     5:34:19
5966  Sarah Linder-Stenzel   F2229      741/949     5:27:05       32:30     1:05:02     2:19:18     3:36:22     3:57:18   12:29     5:34:19
5967  Kael Haig              F3034      379/499     5:27:47       35:44     1:12:20     2:34:00     3:46:54     4:05:14   12:31     5:34:19
5968  Humberto Villarreal    M4044      658/737     5:30:41       29:49     1:00:41     2:19:46     3:36:06     3:54:26   12:37     5:34:25
5969  John Riley             M4549      521/610     5:26:15       34:02     1:09:16     2:31:09     3:46:27     4:03:01   12:27     5:34:26
5970  William Berend         M3034      548/656     5:29:29       31:26     1:03:53     2:24:57     3:42:32     4:00:42   12:34     5:34:33
5971  Octavio Aguilar        M4549      522/610     5:29:06       30:25     1:01:07     2:19:18     3:41:54     4:03:18   12:34     5:34:36
5972  Steve Bowman           M4044      659/737     5:27:33       30:41     1:02:20     2:20:33     3:37:57     3:57:02   12:30     5:34:38
5973  John Thurston          M3034      549/656     5:29:35       30:58     1:05:12     2:23:56     3:41:46     4:00:06   12:35     5:34:40
5974  Paul Bauerly           M0121      110/128     5:29:24       32:01     1:04:25     2:13:39     3:35:49     3:56:44   12:34     5:34:41
5975  Cathy Bancroft         F4549      185/252     5:29:39       33:00     1:06:02     2:22:28     3:38:32     3:58:18   12:35     5:34:42
5976  Holly McGowan          F2229      742/949     5:26:20       32:48     1:05:26                 3:39:57     3:59:19   12:27     5:34:43
5977  Erin McGowan           F2229      743/949     5:26:19       32:48     1:05:25     2:23:35     3:39:56     3:59:18   12:27     5:34:43
5978  Susan Bogue Myslik     F3539      374/482     5:28:29       34:42     1:10:06     2:30:26     3:43:28     4:01:48   12:32     5:34:47
5979  Diane Jurasko          F3539      375/482     5:29:18       33:50     1:07:28     2:28:24     3:42:48     4:02:11   12:34     5:34:49
5980  Darin Stokke           M4044      660/737     5:26:37       31:33     1:04:01     2:23:00     3:44:12     4:01:11   12:28     5:34:50
5981  Erin Nichols           F3034      380/499     5:28:41       34:18     1:08:42     2:28:16     3:39:28     3:56:56   12:33     5:34:50
5982  Jeffrey Rundell        M3034      550/656     5:29:47       31:04     1:04:08     2:26:04     3:46:46     4:04:48   12:35     5:34:51
5983  Rebekah Short          F2229      744/949     5:28:57       28:51       58:25     2:05:59     3:23:20     3:41:58   12:33     5:34:51
5984  Cruz Bernal-Albano     F4549      186/252     5:29:34       34:51     1:08:20     2:24:18     3:41:52     4:02:28   12:35     5:34:52
5985  Julia Sierk-Zanze      F4549      187/252     5:30:06       30:30     1:01:03     2:13:04     3:25:31     3:44:58   12:36     5:34:53
5986  Leonard Hanson         M5054      324/414     5:27:42       34:07     1:07:07     2:28:49     3:43:41     4:01:33   12:30     5:34:53
5987  Maureen Hanson         F5054       91/122     5:27:41       34:11     1:10:17     2:30:09     3:43:41     4:01:32   12:30     5:34:53
5988  Steven Jackson         M5559      162/217     5:30:47       31:04     1:03:53     2:26:16     3:42:06     4:01:59   12:37     5:34:55
5989  David Radzicki         M4044      661/737     5:29:51       30:56     1:02:28     2:21:39     3:40:00     3:57:57   12:35     5:34:56
5990  Wendy Klis             F4044      308/382     5:29:50       32:03     1:07:36     2:32:33     3:46:44     4:05:12   12:35     5:34:57
5991  Jason Kniola           M3034      551/656     5:26:47       34:47     1:10:30     2:31:55     3:39:30     3:57:17   12:28     5:35:00
5992  Amy Grossmann          F2229      745/949     5:25:55       35:52     1:14:40     2:41:34     3:53:30     4:09:48   12:26     5:35:00
5993  Darin Coble            M2229      712/848     5:26:47       34:48     1:10:31     2:31:55     3:39:31     3:57:17   12:28     5:35:00
5994  Mary Sorlie            F4549      188/252     5:27:19       31:53     1:03:23     2:15:19     3:27:22     3:47:04   12:30     5:35:02
5995  Steven Miller          M3539      628/720     5:28:45       34:40     1:10:07     2:30:29     3:43:37     4:01:53   12:33     5:35:02
5996  Sarah Luxem            F2229      746/949     5:28:06       35:53     1:13:28     2:41:17     3:53:40     4:10:11   12:31     5:35:03
5997  Andy Walsh             M3539      629/720     5:26:57       33:02     1:05:16     2:20:11     3:34:42     3:53:47   12:29     5:35:04
5998  Lucas Kunach           M2229      713/848     5:28:02       32:30     1:03:11     2:15:17     3:28:56     3:52:36   12:31     5:35:04
5999  Mark Tonn              M4044      662/737     5:27:00       30:08       59:43     2:11:43     3:32:55     3:52:37   12:29     5:35:05
6000  Kevin Holicky          M2229      714/848     5:27:32       33:20     1:07:12     2:25:22     3:41:51     4:01:02   12:30     5:35:06
6001  David Kelliher         M4044      663/737     5:28:21       31:05     1:03:39     2:21:05     3:39:25     3:58:23   12:32     5:35:09
6002  Kuan Teoh              M3539      630/720     5:27:58       36:18     1:13:28     2:35:56     3:48:27     4:06:14   12:31     5:35:14
6003  William Ogura          M6064       80/111     5:30:22       30:13     1:00:54     2:15:08     3:30:59     3:49:19   12:36     5:35:16
6004  Rachel Eggenberger     F2229      747/949     5:26:04       30:36     1:00:20     2:14:47     3:37:56     3:56:41   12:27     5:35:19
6005  Joe Warpeha            M3034      552/656     5:26:04       30:37       59:56     2:08:06     3:23:13     3:44:46   12:27     5:35:19
6006  Kraig Narr             M3034      553/656     5:29:25       30:43     1:03:19     2:25:39     3:38:49     3:57:21   12:34     5:35:20
6007  Jason Loger            M2229      715/848     5:28:40       29:12       59:31     2:18:20     3:37:35     3:56:47   12:33     5:35:20
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6008  Melissa Wagner         F3034      381/499     5:28:27       35:09     1:08:03     2:25:30     3:44:22     4:03:17   12:32     5:35:23
6009  John Poulson           M5559      163/217     5:28:03       31:46     1:03:45     2:24:24     3:38:42     3:56:16   12:31     5:35:24
6010  Kearn Kirkwood         M2229      716/848     5:30:10       31:52     1:05:15     2:28:47     3:47:59     4:05:44   12:36     5:35:25
6011  Marti Kubik            F5054       92/122     5:26:39       33:14     1:07:46     2:27:20     3:40:32     3:58:39   12:28     5:35:26
6012  Karen Mulfort          F2229      748/949     5:32:06       26:58       54:06     1:58:42     3:09:34     3:34:18   12:40     5:35:28
6013  Marcus Stephens        M2229      717/848     5:32:07       26:58       54:07     1:58:43     3:09:35     3:34:19   12:40     5:35:28
6014  Danny Williams         M3539      631/720     5:34:32       27:06       54:31     2:02:00     3:22:46     3:44:08   12:46     5:35:29
6015  Jill Dabrowski         F2229      749/949     5:28:42       35:09     1:10:40     2:37:58     3:52:02     4:08:40   12:33     5:35:30
6016  Brian Gausman          M2229      718/848     5:28:34       30:13     1:00:31     2:09:15     3:47:26     4:03:19   12:32     5:35:33
6017  Casey Foertsch         M2229      719/848     5:28:47       34:09     1:09:59     2:30:17     3:48:15     4:04:26   12:33     5:35:35
6018  Ralph Morgan           M6064       81/111     5:29:23       32:08     1:07:56     2:31:13     3:47:48     4:04:26   12:34     5:35:35
6019  Anna Hoffman           F3034      382/499     5:29:41       37:08     1:18:10     2:49:52     4:02:04     4:18:21   12:35     5:35:40
6020  Jon Frank              M4044      664/737     5:28:32       25:34       50:55     1:50:01     2:56:21     3:18:08   12:32     5:35:43
6021  Denese Lenertz         F4549      189/252     5:28:55       35:25     1:11:38     2:36:24     3:49:11     4:06:08   12:33     5:35:44
6022  Mark Severson          M2229      720/848     5:29:28       30:27     1:01:22     2:24:19     3:44:48     4:03:26   12:34     5:35:47
6023  Irene Grossbach        F5559        30/48     5:32:41       35:04     1:10:09     2:32:48     3:48:02     4:07:06   12:42     5:35:52
6024  Lisa Huston            F3539      376/482     5:26:57       33:28     1:06:19     2:22:22     3:34:32     3:53:32   12:29     5:35:53
6025  Victor Pereira         M2229      721/848     5:32:54       27:41       59:40     2:20:28     3:40:32     4:00:06   12:42     5:35:56
6026  Marie Bartoletti       F5054       93/122     5:28:35       37:21     1:16:02     2:43:16     3:51:40     4:08:18   12:32     5:35:56
6027  Demi Miller            M6569        17/30     5:32:14       35:38     1:13:01     2:36:47     3:47:07     4:05:05   12:41     5:35:57
6028  Bryce Erickson         M6064       82/111     5:29:35       32:17     1:06:26     2:25:47     3:45:20     4:05:11   12:35     5:35:58
6029  Thomas Huttner         M3034      554/656     5:28:41       30:33     1:02:17     2:22:05     3:37:57     3:56:40   12:33     5:35:58
6030  Bradley Krug           M2229      722/848     5:31:10       31:15     1:02:40     2:12:56     3:28:06     3:49:09   12:38     5:35:58
6031  Nevra Cihan            F3034      383/499     5:28:09       34:43     1:09:05     2:32:43     3:48:27     4:06:14   12:31     5:36:02
6032  Bridget Edgar          F3034      384/499     5:28:50       35:57     1:11:49     2:37:26     3:50:16     4:08:11   12:33     5:36:03
6033  Olaf Edgar             M3034      555/656     5:28:50       35:57     1:11:50     2:37:24     3:50:15     4:08:11   12:33     5:36:03
6034  Kris Whitney           M3034      556/656     5:30:40       30:57     1:03:06     2:21:32     3:38:32     3:57:03   12:37     5:36:06
6035  David Kalina           M5559      164/217     5:32:37       33:03     1:09:44     2:34:11     3:49:13     4:07:37   12:42     5:36:12
6036  Aaron Feia             M2229      723/848     5:27:58       36:35     1:13:14     2:38:24     3:52:54     4:10:04   12:31     5:36:12
6037  Nicole Helget          F3034      385/499     5:27:47       31:14     1:01:20     2:19:29     3:37:27     3:57:18   12:31     5:36:20
6038  Nate Leboutillier      M3034      557/656     5:27:47       31:14     1:01:20     2:15:36     3:37:27     3:57:19   12:31     5:36:20
6039  Anthony Tompkins       M2229      724/848     5:27:24       32:10     1:02:51     2:17:48     3:36:03     4:00:41   12:30     5:36:20
6040  Todd Johnson           M4044      665/737     5:30:52       30:35     1:04:47     2:26:38     3:41:27     3:59:13   12:38     5:36:21
6041  Kevin Johnson          M5054      325/414     5:30:51       30:34     1:04:47     2:26:37     3:41:26     3:59:12   12:38     5:36:21
6042  Erika Lemke            F2229      750/949     5:30:42       32:39     1:06:54     2:27:32     3:41:32     4:00:17   12:37     5:36:21
6043  Derek Hansen           M3034      558/656     5:30:04       26:55       55:11     2:13:20     3:31:39     3:51:17   12:36     5:36:22
6044  Hiroshi Fukunaga       M3034      559/656     5:31:43       28:25       56:27     2:08:52     3:29:49     3:53:04   12:40     5:36:24
6045  Pam Benert             F4044      309/382     5:28:31       32:15     1:07:31     2:30:30     3:45:35     4:03:40   12:32     5:36:25
6046  Troy Murphy            M3034      560/656     5:32:01       28:59     1:00:00     2:14:31     3:31:32     3:52:55   12:40     5:36:27
6047  Sarah Kragelund        F3034      386/499     5:30:13       34:42     1:10:07     2:30:29     3:42:40     4:01:52   12:36     5:36:32
6048  David McAdow           M3539      632/720     5:32:27       34:57     1:11:30     2:34:34     3:43:27     4:01:44   12:41     5:36:34
6049  Reed Carroll           M4044      666/737     5:30:30       31:20     1:01:54     2:21:40     3:37:14     3:56:48   12:37     5:36:36
6050  Lori Hohlfelder        F4044      310/382     5:32:15       31:19     1:03:39     2:22:21     3:37:56     3:56:55   12:41     5:36:36
6051  David Gontarek         M5054      326/414     5:35:30       34:33     1:10:18     2:31:10     3:51:24     4:08:50   12:48     5:36:37
6052  Matthew Kennedy        M2229      725/848     5:30:29       29:14       59:30     2:27:56     3:45:02     4:04:15   12:37     5:36:39
6053  Melissa Lamoreaux      F2229      751/949     5:32:33       29:12     1:00:49     2:19:45     3:45:14     4:03:04   12:42     5:36:39
6054  Janna Hill             F2229      752/949     5:29:10       31:37     1:05:52     2:27:28     3:41:26     4:01:31   12:34     5:36:43
6055  Melissa Pavlik         F2229      753/949     5:31:08       36:25     1:12:00     2:35:47     3:49:06     4:06:23   12:38     5:36:45
6056  Steven Lebarron        M4549      523/610     5:28:53       33:32     1:08:03     2:26:46     3:37:35     3:57:07   12:33     5:36:45
6057  Katy Lebarron          F4549      190/252     5:28:53       33:31     1:08:25     2:26:46     3:37:34     3:57:07   12:33     5:36:45
6058  Kate Diehn             F2229      754/949     5:30:59       29:15     1:00:55     2:19:33     3:37:03     3:56:01   12:38     5:36:46
6059  Jennifer Schnell       F3034      387/499     5:33:19       27:46     1:00:00     2:21:53     3:39:23     3:58:20   12:43     5:36:47
6060  Brett Anderson         M3034      561/656     5:32:00       31:01     1:02:15     2:14:51     3:31:07     3:51:54   12:40     5:36:50
6061  Susan Peabody          F5054       94/122     5:27:50       34:36     1:11:05     2:36:42     3:48:58     4:07:33   12:31     5:36:50
6062  Dan Ness               M4549      524/610     5:30:33       31:32     1:02:05     2:16:11     3:32:16     3:50:23   12:37     5:36:51
6063  Wendy Friede           F5054       95/122     5:30:33       31:32     1:02:05     2:16:11     3:32:16     3:50:23   12:37     5:36:51
6064  Denise Hawkins         F2229      755/949     5:30:22       33:41     1:08:30     2:29:07     3:44:02     4:03:02   12:37     5:36:52
6065  Eric Zink              M3539      633/720     5:28:20       29:12       59:28     2:21:56     3:39:12     3:57:24   12:32     5:36:52
6066  Jason Acord            M2229      726/848     5:33:05       26:55       57:08     2:19:43     3:32:16     3:49:16   12:43     5:36:54
6067  Marty Bragg            F4044      311/382     5:30:30       31:57     1:05:43     2:27:45     3:46:03     4:05:14   12:37     5:36:55
6068  Erin Van Caster        F2229      756/949     5:31:16       34:23     1:10:57     2:35:10     3:50:04     4:07:56   12:39     5:36:58
6069  Thomas Huberty         M5559      165/217     5:27:49       35:38     1:12:09     2:36:40     3:50:42     4:08:17   12:31     5:36:59
6070  Rebecca Fisher         F3034      388/499     5:29:34       34:56     1:09:27     2:26:21     3:38:23     3:57:10   12:35     5:36:59
6071  Sara Kurth             F3034      389/499     5:31:13       34:28     1:13:59     2:37:19     3:48:09     4:05:56   12:38     5:37:02
6072  Kristin Glynn          F3539      377/482     5:30:33       28:09       56:58     2:11:25     3:30:32     3:51:36   12:37     5:37:03
6073  Scott Schoenike        M5054      327/414     5:32:57       31:03     1:03:47     2:23:11     3:39:55     3:57:54   12:42     5:37:06
6074  Michael Carlson        M4044      667/737     5:29:49       31:18     1:01:50     2:21:43     3:39:21     3:58:22   12:35     5:37:06
6075  Tom Martin             M5559      166/217     5:33:23       29:53     1:01:44     2:32:52     3:49:35     4:08:44   12:43     5:37:07
6076  Jim Simonet            M5559      167/217     5:35:52       32:54     1:07:25     2:28:42     3:44:57     4:05:20   12:49     5:37:08
6077  Mark Coughlin          M5559      168/217     5:32:11       30:23     1:01:25     2:15:41     3:30:33     3:48:47   12:41     5:37:09
6078  Diane Palkert          F4044      312/382     5:28:00       35:53     1:12:01     2:36:27     3:47:11     4:04:06   12:31     5:37:10
6079  David Huberty          M6064       83/111     5:28:00       35:38     1:12:01     2:36:26     3:47:11     4:04:06   12:31     5:37:10
6080  Claudia Lee            F3034      390/499     5:30:38       31:53     1:03:01     2:12:17     3:28:55     3:49:52   12:37     5:37:11
6081  Marius Hansen          M2229      727/848     5:31:47       33:00     1:05:37     2:18:23     3:30:31     3:51:45   12:40     5:37:11
6082  Mike McCarthy          M3034      562/656     5:32:34       30:18     1:02:51     2:23:32     3:42:00     4:02:00   12:42     5:37:12
6083  Bill Rosati            M4044      668/737     5:33:58       26:47       55:29     2:11:41     3:28:27     3:51:03   12:45     5:37:15
6084  Arthur Erdman          M6064       84/111     5:33:49       31:30     1:05:52     2:28:13     3:44:45     4:04:50   12:44     5:37:16
6085  John Nutzman           M3034      563/656     5:31:12       38:33     1:17:21     2:38:03     3:50:20     4:07:49   12:38     5:37:18
6086  James Johnson          M2229      728/848     5:31:19       29:30     1:00:24     2:19:03     3:43:06     4:01:38   12:39     5:37:19
6087  Bryan Duke             M3034      564/656     5:33:17       30:21     1:01:15     2:27:34     3:47:51     4:05:43   12:43     5:37:20
6088  Amber Johnson          F2229      757/949     5:30:58       34:20     1:08:01     2:30:21     3:45:50     4:03:40   12:38     5:37:20
6089  Brian Wean             M2229      729/848     5:31:23       31:52     1:03:40     2:26:58     3:43:23     4:02:56   12:39     5:37:20
6090  Emily Widen            F2229      758/949     5:31:23       31:52     1:03:40     2:26:58     3:43:23     4:02:56   12:39     5:37:21
6091  Reid Priedhorsky       M2229      730/848     5:32:17       35:45     1:12:15     2:30:32     3:42:58     3:59:55   12:41     5:37:23
6092  Benjamin Navarrete     M5559      169/217     5:31:56       36:00     1:11:35     2:29:28     3:40:34     3:58:35   12:40     5:37:26
6093  Peter Manstrom         M0121      111/128     5:29:27       31:40     1:04:29     2:30:33     3:47:58     4:05:36   12:34     5:37:27
6094  Charlotte Manstrom     F5054       96/122     5:29:32       31:40     1:04:30     2:28:02     3:42:26     3:59:41   12:35     5:37:32
6095  Lance Witter           M4044      669/737     5:31:12       32:49     1:05:52     2:22:43     3:40:36     4:00:34   12:38     5:37:36
6096  Kevin Lynch            M5054      328/414     5:33:32       31:04     1:03:48     2:26:45     3:50:05     4:07:28   12:44     5:37:40
6097  Christopher Woelfle    M3034      565/656     5:30:39       33:13     1:05:59     2:22:11     3:39:35     3:59:05   12:37     5:37:43
6098  Paul Montain           M5054      329/414     5:33:38       30:16     1:03:14     2:28:30     3:45:50     4:04:41   12:44     5:37:44
6099  Gregory Riemer         M3034      566/656     5:29:13       34:40     1:10:33     2:39:06     3:47:11     4:04:51   12:34     5:37:46
6100  Duane Feist            M4549      525/610     5:31:56       31:46     1:04:16     2:32:35     3:48:13     4:05:45   12:40     5:37:48
6101  Dean Bloch             M3034      567/656     5:28:47       33:00     1:06:34     2:25:06     3:42:35     4:01:46   12:33     5:37:50
6102  Glen Libra             M4549      526/610     5:30:26       30:13     1:02:48     2:20:13     3:34:27     3:54:59   12:37     5:37:55
6103  Abby Fehr              F0121       93/122     5:33:18       32:17     1:05:04     2:28:34     3:49:32     4:05:34   12:43     5:37:55
6104  Rob Fehr               M2229      731/848     5:33:18       32:17     1:05:05     2:28:34     3:49:33     4:05:33   12:43     5:37:56
6105  Nikki Walter           F2229      759/949     5:30:33       31:33     1:05:16     2:33:57     3:54:07     4:11:39   12:37     5:37:58
6106  Jeremy Strong          M3034      568/656     5:30:01       33:38     1:10:08     2:28:18     3:46:27     4:04:06   12:36     5:38:02
6107  Jennifer Cassidy       F3539      378/482     5:29:36       35:08     1:11:04     2:31:41     3:41:43     3:59:16   12:35     5:38:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6108  Rick Leach             M5054      330/414     5:34:16       35:50     1:15:17     2:39:01     3:53:56     4:11:55   12:45     5:38:10
6109  Stephanie Burns        F2229      760/949     5:30:22       32:55     1:06:18     2:31:12     3:48:29     4:05:24   12:36     5:38:11
6110  Paul Johansson         M5054      331/414     5:34:04       32:50     1:06:04     2:28:17     3:44:45     4:04:17   12:45     5:38:12
6111  Thomas Sallander       M5054      332/414     5:32:08       35:26     1:11:54     2:32:58     3:41:29     3:59:22   12:41     5:38:13
6112  Joseph Wiener          M6569        18/30     5:33:43       31:09     1:00:40     2:08:05     3:15:49     3:39:46   12:44     5:38:14
6113  Karen Parks            F4549      191/252     5:29:30       34:10     1:09:27     2:31:25     3:47:16     4:04:39   12:35     5:38:15
6114  Stephanie Westhoff     F3034      391/499     5:30:37       37:36     1:13:48     2:38:14     3:47:34     4:04:14   12:37     5:38:17
6115  Renee Carlson          F2229      761/949     5:29:37       32:22     1:04:25     2:19:40     3:29:48     3:48:48   12:35     5:38:20
6116  Jared Carlson          M2229      732/848     5:29:38       32:22     1:04:25     2:19:40     3:29:25     3:48:47   12:35     5:38:21
6117  Leslie Walsh           F3539      379/482     5:32:53       33:33     1:07:17     2:30:47     3:47:18     4:05:25   12:42     5:38:27
6118  David Wilson           M3539      634/720     5:29:27       34:30     1:07:49     2:29:46     3:42:02     4:01:12   12:34     5:38:27
6119  Seth Montez            M3034      569/656     5:34:59       27:27       58:06     2:19:55     3:39:41     3:59:59   12:47     5:38:35
6120  Clark Richardson       M0121      112/128     5:29:32       27:14       54:20     2:04:27     3:20:08     3:40:26   12:35     5:38:36
6121  Beth Ringwelski        F2229      762/949     5:32:31       32:59     1:07:52     2:31:16     3:48:12     4:08:07   12:41     5:38:39
6122  Thomas Robin           M3539      635/720     5:30:25       30:13     1:02:18     2:23:08     3:44:53     4:04:48   12:37     5:38:46
6123  Kuma Takamura          M5559      170/217     5:32:58       33:07     1:06:35     2:22:01     3:41:39     4:01:05   12:42     5:38:49
6124  Amanda Breuer          F2229      763/949     5:31:16       33:55     1:09:11     2:35:43     3:50:56     4:07:55   12:39     5:38:52
6125  Jessica Watje          F2229      764/949     5:31:16       33:55     1:09:11     2:35:43     3:50:56     4:07:55   12:39     5:38:52
6126  Angela Johnson         F3539      380/482     5:31:39       35:05     1:10:20     2:35:07     3:52:46     4:10:55   12:39     5:38:53
6127  Laurie Meidt           F4549      192/252     5:30:31       36:56     1:12:17     2:32:42     3:47:08     4:05:01   12:37     5:38:57
6128  Kristina Makousky      F2229      765/949     5:30:05       33:46     1:09:51     2:29:14     3:49:25     4:06:13   12:36     5:38:57
6129  Cobbie Behrend         M3539      636/720     5:30:05       39:27     1:23:34     2:51:28     3:59:14     4:15:39   12:36     5:38:57
6130  Patrick Nietfeld       M4044      670/737     5:29:59       31:52     1:02:55     2:22:18     3:41:29     4:00:27   12:36     5:38:58
6131  Laura Hammer           F2229      766/949     5:30:08       34:26     1:09:48     2:34:11     3:49:59     4:07:16   12:36     5:39:01
6132  Margaret Bennett       F0121       94/122     5:30:09       34:27     1:09:49     2:34:12     3:50:00     4:07:17   12:36     5:39:01
6133  Melanie Omar           F3539      381/482     5:33:09       32:56     1:03:23     2:15:29     3:41:27     4:01:25   12:43     5:39:06
6134  Cathy Marxen           F3539      382/482     5:33:10       32:56     1:03:23     2:15:30     3:41:28     4:01:26   12:43     5:39:06
6135  Bryan Roettger         M2229      733/848     5:34:42       27:10       54:12     1:57:59     3:23:14     3:39:28   12:46     5:39:07
6136  Tish Borgen            F4044      313/382     5:33:09       35:30     1:13:07     2:41:00     3:51:40     4:08:31   12:43     5:39:08
6137  Katherine Martin       F2229      767/949     5:33:08       35:29     1:13:04     2:40:58     3:51:39     4:08:30   12:43     5:39:09
6138  Heidi Koland           F3034      392/499     5:30:49       33:44     1:10:15     2:39:11     3:51:20     4:08:31   12:38     5:39:10
6139  Jim O'Donnell          M5054      333/414     5:30:00       35:38     1:12:08     2:36:28     3:50:41     4:07:56   12:36     5:39:10
6140  Yolanda Wanakamik      F3034      393/499     5:31:34       33:31     1:08:53     2:31:51     3:51:55     4:09:17   12:39     5:39:12
6141  Harvey Thorleifson     M5054      334/414     5:33:33       35:17     1:11:38     2:36:54     3:49:26     4:08:32   12:44     5:39:14
6142  Jon Stein              M5559      171/217     5:35:42       29:41     1:00:16     2:16:39     3:35:21     3:56:05   12:49     5:39:15
6143  Silas Bell             M6064       85/111     5:30:06       35:37     1:12:03     2:36:28     3:50:41     4:07:55   12:36     5:39:17
6144  Renee Richie           F3034      394/499     5:32:45       35:44     1:12:20     2:34:00     3:50:10     4:08:12   12:42     5:39:17
6145  Kim Mammedaty          F4549      193/252     5:31:00       34:04     1:11:13     2:34:16     3:48:35     4:06:42   12:38     5:39:17
6146  Trevor Betts           M3539      637/720     5:30:36       29:31       59:33     2:18:44     3:36:36     3:55:28   12:37     5:39:21
6147  Ann Li                 F3034      395/499     5:32:15       34:28     1:09:33     2:30:46     3:44:11     4:03:07   12:41     5:39:22
6148  Michael Watson         M2229      734/848     5:31:38       31:50     1:04:19     2:21:43     3:41:04     4:01:32   12:39     5:39:24
6149  Tim Thoma              M4044      671/737     5:30:37       34:05     1:08:12     2:25:30     3:42:55     4:00:56   12:37     5:39:24
6150  Joseph Ray             M4549      527/610     5:31:43       28:07       57:29     2:16:47     3:30:18     3:50:45   12:40     5:39:24
6151  Ryan Hockenberry       M2229      735/848     5:31:39       31:50     1:04:20     2:21:43     3:41:06     4:01:33   12:39     5:39:25
6152  Brian Zinser           M4044      672/737     5:30:38       32:59     1:06:59     2:24:56     3:41:29     4:00:56   12:37     5:39:25
6153  Todd Stute             M4044      673/737     5:33:10       33:08     1:06:41     2:21:34     3:39:08     4:00:29   12:43     5:39:25
6154  Shauna Stute           F4044      314/382     5:33:10       33:08     1:06:41     2:21:34     3:39:08     4:00:29   12:43     5:39:25
6155  Mathew Ferche          M2229      736/848     5:34:26       33:20     1:06:29     2:32:56     3:49:34     4:07:56   12:46     5:39:25
6156  Alan Ferche            M5054      335/414     5:34:28       33:22     1:06:31     2:32:58     3:49:36     4:07:58   12:46     5:39:26
6157  Angela Holmdahl        F3034      396/499     5:30:20       32:21     1:06:18     2:26:31     3:42:26     4:00:36   12:36     5:39:26
6158  Susan Cammack          F4044      315/382     5:32:26       30:27     1:01:33     2:17:05     3:50:13     4:07:56   12:41     5:39:27
6159  Audrey Fincher         F4549      194/252     5:32:07       37:24     1:16:04     2:43:19     3:51:44     4:08:17   12:41     5:39:27
6160  Cheryl Kreager         F3539      383/482     5:32:23       36:03     1:11:25     2:33:37     3:44:51     4:02:57   12:41     5:39:28
6161  Jeffrey Bucci          M3539      638/720     5:31:23       29:52       59:28     2:10:33     3:29:08     3:48:24   12:39     5:39:30
6162  David Mowers           M2229      737/848     5:34:26       31:11     1:04:02     2:24:01     3:46:56     4:07:14   12:46     5:39:30
6163  William Lorenzen       M6064       86/111     5:31:07       32:23     1:04:58     2:25:49     3:43:35     4:01:33   12:38     5:39:35
6164  Angie Ley              F2229      768/949     5:32:23       29:04       59:03     2:19:45     3:39:22     3:57:51   12:41     5:39:36
6165  Keith Sjostrom         M3034      570/656     5:33:11       34:01     1:07:58     2:26:18     3:44:31     4:02:47   12:43     5:39:37
6166  Lori Fredlund          F4044      316/382     5:33:05       33:08     1:06:57     2:29:52     3:47:51     4:06:07   12:43     5:39:38
6167  Mark Wernstrom         M4549      528/610     5:34:55       33:20     1:06:17     2:22:35     3:36:57     3:59:11   12:47     5:39:38
6168  Andy Larson            M3034      571/656     5:35:45       27:12       55:40     2:15:37     3:44:01     4:05:23   12:49     5:39:41
6169  Carrie Hermann         F4044      317/382     5:31:19       34:10     1:09:45     2:29:04     3:46:39     4:06:08   12:39     5:39:41
6170  Patrick Crow           M3034      572/656     5:35:46       27:13       55:41     2:15:37     3:44:01     4:05:23   12:49     5:39:41
6171  Cathy Burd             F3539      384/482     5:34:16       30:12     1:00:01     2:09:08     3:31:06     3:54:22   12:45     5:39:41
6172  David Stewart          M2229      738/848     5:33:32       28:45       59:13     2:14:06     3:30:22     3:53:39   12:44     5:39:41
6173  Deanna Davis           F2229      769/949     5:32:48       34:00     1:07:57     2:25:49     3:43:52     4:02:10   12:42     5:39:43
6174  James Anderson         M3034      573/656     5:33:49       32:17     1:06:18     2:25:31     3:42:12     4:00:46   12:44     5:39:43
6175  Philip Watson          M3539      639/720     5:33:49       32:17     1:06:17     2:25:30     3:42:12     4:00:46   12:44     5:39:44
6176  Trish Wakeham          F3539      385/482     5:31:20       36:44     1:13:28     2:36:52     3:50:39     4:08:30   12:39     5:39:45
6177  Barbara Sontag         F4549      195/252     5:32:40       34:04     1:08:49     2:34:23     3:51:43     4:08:10   12:42     5:39:45
6178  Matthew McMullen       M0121      113/128     5:30:40       32:27     1:06:07     2:23:00     3:38:49     3:57:47   12:37     5:39:45
6179  Rochelle Miller        F2229      770/949     5:33:28       35:02     1:13:08     2:39:46     3:51:11     4:08:37   12:44     5:39:48
6180  Alicia Sinclair        F3034      397/499     5:33:28       35:02     1:13:07     2:39:46     3:51:11     4:08:37   12:44     5:39:49
6181  Devavani Chatterjea    F3034      398/499     5:32:14       34:08     1:08:02     2:27:21     3:43:52     4:03:37   12:41     5:39:49
6182  Steven Stegemeyer      M4549      529/610     5:32:51       33:43     1:07:06     2:27:07     3:41:47     4:00:08   12:42     5:39:49
6183  Russell Pylkki         M5054      336/414     5:31:20       34:08     1:07:18     2:24:42     3:38:30     3:57:49   12:39     5:39:51
6184  Todd Kopelman          M3034      574/656     5:34:37       30:57     1:04:43     2:19:22     3:44:19     4:04:11   12:46     5:39:53
6185  Robin Kopelman         F3034      399/499     5:34:36       30:57     1:04:43     2:20:51     3:44:18     4:04:10   12:46     5:39:53
6186  Jill Levin             F3034      400/499     5:36:15       27:01       55:48     2:08:54     3:19:13     3:52:02   12:50     5:39:57
6187  Charlie Hayes          M3034      575/656     5:31:56       31:36     1:05:07     2:23:54     3:40:16     3:59:02   12:40     5:39:57
6188  Angela Whitcomb        F3539      386/482     5:31:06       33:36     1:13:38     2:31:47     3:45:56     4:03:36   12:38     5:39:59
6189  Seth Aho               M2229      739/848     5:31:51       34:43     1:09:31     2:33:19     3:50:12     4:06:26   12:40     5:40:02
6190  Sandra Winkler         F3539      387/482     5:34:34       32:10     1:06:01     2:23:30     3:40:13     4:00:13   12:46     5:40:04
6191  Jodi Pope              F4044      318/382     5:34:22       36:16     1:10:00     2:25:09     3:38:09     3:55:51   12:46     5:40:04
6192  Collin Barron          M2229      740/848     5:32:22       33:18     1:08:20     2:32:10     3:50:24     4:08:12   12:41     5:40:05
6193  Michael Bowers         M4044      674/737     5:39:01       25:50       53:40     2:11:27     3:40:39     4:00:36   12:56     5:40:06
6194  Catherine McMonigle    F3539      388/482     5:32:31       31:16     1:03:01     2:24:57     3:39:33     3:57:48   12:41     5:40:06
6195  Alan Dubinsky          M5559      172/217     5:31:46       32:36     1:04:25     2:16:04     3:32:26     3:54:18   12:40     5:40:09
6196  Maureen O'Brien        F4044      319/382     5:33:05       32:20     1:05:30     2:20:58     3:37:21     3:56:33   12:43     5:40:10
6197  Robert Leuth           M3539      640/720     5:34:27       30:40     1:01:05     2:09:56     3:25:47     3:44:06   12:46     5:40:11
6198  Audrey Stambaugh       F3539      389/482     5:34:08       30:17     1:03:40     2:25:14     3:42:22     4:01:05   12:45     5:40:12
6199  Scott Stambaugh        M3539      641/720     5:34:09       30:17     1:03:40     2:25:15     3:42:21     4:01:05   12:45     5:40:12
6200  Bahram Samie           M2229      741/848     5:32:44       33:38     1:07:50     2:20:29     3:39:39     3:59:19   12:42     5:40:13
6201  Maximillia Utley       F2229      771/949     5:32:44       33:38     1:07:50     2:20:28     3:39:39     3:59:19   12:42     5:40:13
6202  Derek Guiher           M3034      576/656     5:33:17       34:00     1:07:56     2:28:08     3:47:08     4:04:37   12:43     5:40:13
6203  Karen Dokter           F4044      320/382     5:35:23       32:48     1:10:56     2:37:11     3:52:50     4:09:40   12:48     5:40:14
6204  Emma Davis             F0121       95/122     5:31:29       33:24     1:11:11     2:31:26     3:49:10     4:06:29   12:39     5:40:14
6205  Chris Balamut          M5559      173/217     5:31:46       35:11     1:08:19     2:32:00     3:49:06     4:06:20   12:40     5:40:14
6206  Kady Hexum             F3034      401/499     5:31:04       36:03     1:12:35     2:35:43     3:48:44               12:38     5:40:15
6207  Amanda Condon          F2229      772/949     5:33:20       34:00     1:07:56     2:25:52     3:43:51     4:02:10   12:43     5:40:16

Generated February 11, 2026 at 3:11 PM 62/72



Medtronic Twin Cities Marathon - 2007 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6208  Pam Passman            F3539      390/482     5:31:11       35:30     1:13:06     2:38:11     3:48:49     4:07:02   12:38     5:40:16
6209  Stefanee Bakke         F2229      773/949     5:33:19       33:59     1:07:55     2:28:28     3:47:08     4:04:36   12:43     5:40:16
6210  James Crandall         M3539      642/720     5:31:06       36:03     1:12:35     2:35:43     3:48:44     4:06:57   12:38     5:40:16
6211  German Jose Pliego Her M5054      337/414     5:34:44       29:38       58:09     2:19:26     3:45:14     4:05:41   12:46     5:40:21
6212  Liz Harken             F4549      196/252     5:33:29       36:11     1:13:39     2:31:40     3:47:07     4:05:13   12:44     5:40:21
6213  Julie Simonson         F3034      402/499     5:33:29       36:10     1:13:38     2:31:39     3:47:07     4:05:11   12:44     5:40:22
6214  James Davis            M4549      530/610     5:31:38       33:24     1:11:11     2:31:24     3:49:09     4:06:29   12:39     5:40:24
6215  Renzo Amaya            M2229      742/848     5:32:55       37:14     1:15:47     2:43:19     3:57:12     4:14:01   12:42     5:40:27
6216  Richard Heil           M5054      338/414     5:32:26       34:35     1:12:32     2:39:53     3:51:01     4:08:28   12:41     5:40:28
6217  Jerry Rogers           M6064       87/111     5:34:38       34:54     1:10:31     2:31:59     3:49:26     4:07:42   12:46     5:40:29
6218  Gretchen Johnson       F2229      774/949     5:34:38       34:54     1:10:31     2:32:00     3:49:26     4:07:42   12:46     5:40:29
6219  Nicole Lindstrom       F2229      775/949     5:33:05       37:18     1:15:57     2:43:13     3:51:37     4:08:13   12:43     5:40:29
6220  Matt Hinrichs          M0121      114/128     5:35:43       29:16       58:13     2:20:40     3:39:32     4:00:21   12:49     5:40:31
6221  Craig Rubin            M2229      743/848     5:37:22       37:04     1:13:05     2:39:59     3:55:54     4:12:29   12:53     5:40:33
6222  Jim Cummins            M5054      339/414     5:31:58       38:05     1:16:21     2:44:45     3:53:18     4:10:54   12:40     5:40:35
6223  Kristin Nellis         F2229      776/949     5:33:22       32:52     1:09:23     2:31:13     3:47:29     4:07:30   12:43     5:40:38
6224  Kyle Yingst            M0121      115/128     5:34:03       28:30     1:02:04     2:23:18     3:41:33     4:04:06   12:45     5:40:39
6225  Prashant Shetty        M2229      744/848     5:34:43       30:21     1:03:05     2:24:04     3:47:09     4:05:53   12:46     5:40:41
6226  Chris Courchane        M3034      577/656     5:32:28       34:08     1:10:14     2:29:47     3:46:10     4:03:56   12:41     5:40:41
6227  Kristin Dorow          F2229      777/949     5:32:00       34:56     1:10:25     2:31:34     3:43:06     4:02:21   12:40     5:40:48
6228  Marcia Godwin          F5559        31/48     5:34:53       33:56     1:10:02     2:31:39     3:46:17     4:05:20   12:47     5:40:52
6229  Mary Beth Bass         F4549      197/252     5:35:13       34:58     1:10:25     2:28:21     3:38:19     3:56:52   12:48     5:40:53
6230  Danielle Trego         F2229      778/949     5:33:52       30:54     1:02:28     2:21:11     3:45:47     4:07:42   12:45     5:40:54
6231  C Gordon Jones         M6064       88/111     5:33:17       34:14     1:09:43     2:29:13     3:45:33     4:05:16   12:43     5:40:59
6232  Lisa Thiel             F2229      779/949     5:33:38       34:41     1:08:18     2:31:06     3:47:01     4:04:20   12:44     5:41:00
6233  Dean Anderson          M5054      340/414     5:35:56       32:57     1:07:18     2:25:05     3:36:54     3:54:31   12:49     5:41:02
6234  Perri Hassel           F4549      198/252     5:33:29       34:00     1:09:22     2:33:00     3:47:09     4:05:57   12:44     5:41:05
6235  Josh Channell          M2229      745/848     5:35:28       38:08     1:16:27     2:45:03     3:55:36     4:11:42   12:48     5:41:07
6236  Cheryl Meneghini       F3539      391/482     5:35:33       34:49     1:10:44     2:33:22     3:48:24     4:06:46   12:48     5:41:11
6237  Mather Dolph           M5054      341/414     5:33:43       34:37     1:09:37     2:29:13     3:41:13     3:59:23   12:44     5:41:12
6238  Anna Verhoye           F4044      321/382     5:33:44       34:38     1:09:38     2:29:13     3:41:14     3:59:24   12:44     5:41:12
6239  Daniel Tabalba         M2229      746/848     5:35:17       31:54     1:04:22     2:22:26     3:40:39     3:59:49   12:48     5:41:14
6240  Glenn Bruder           M4549      531/610     5:35:47       35:44     1:12:58     2:35:15     3:49:11     4:08:44   12:49     5:41:14
6241  Sarah Beattie          F2229      780/949     5:32:18       30:28     1:00:33     2:21:38     3:39:03     3:59:09   12:41     5:41:18
6242  Steve Rentz            M2229      747/848     5:34:00       35:10     1:08:52     2:27:25     3:47:39     4:05:17   12:45     5:41:19
6243  Marnie Gieseke         F4044      322/382     5:34:35       31:10     1:01:31     2:13:02     3:50:50     4:08:04   12:46     5:41:19
6244  Brian Prokosch         M4549      532/610     5:35:32       31:54     1:04:50     2:31:39     3:50:20     4:08:54   12:48     5:41:19
6245  Kelly Hawkinson        M3034      578/656     5:36:10       31:15     1:01:30     2:20:13     3:45:06     4:03:27   12:50     5:41:22
6246  Louis Pinkerton        M5559      174/217     5:33:01       33:15     1:15:44     2:35:54     3:48:06     4:06:36   12:43     5:41:23
6247  Shannon Breimhurst     F3034      403/499     5:34:04       34:41     1:11:53     2:40:59     3:52:06     4:08:13   12:45     5:41:27
6248  Kate Nevens            F2229      781/949     5:35:32       33:42     1:06:57     2:26:33     3:48:52     4:08:48   12:48     5:41:29
6249  Naomi Schwenke         F3034      404/499     5:33:08       34:34     1:10:44     2:32:02     3:50:36     4:08:00   12:43     5:41:29
6250  Antonia Turner         F5054       97/122     5:35:13       35:52     1:12:55     2:37:13     3:51:44     4:09:46   12:48     5:41:29
6251  Kylie Rieke            F2229      782/949     5:36:59       31:03     1:05:35     2:26:03     3:51:07     4:11:03   12:52     5:41:33
6252  Robert Mullin          M4549      533/610     5:36:32       27:54       55:46     2:06:56     3:31:14     3:56:37   12:51     5:41:35
6253  Duncan Paisley         M5054      342/414     5:32:43       35:48     1:10:48     2:34:17     3:47:59     4:05:28   12:42     5:41:37
6254  Ronald Schroeder       M4549      534/610     5:32:34       33:03     1:07:24     2:25:45     3:37:54     3:56:37   12:42     5:41:37
6255  Doug Pitchford         M5559      175/217     5:37:05       28:59     1:00:19     2:23:01     3:46:08     4:04:52   12:52     5:41:38
6256  Deanna Notaro          F3539      392/482     5:33:47       31:33     1:02:49     2:22:07     3:43:20     4:02:38   12:44     5:41:39
6257  Alex Gonzalez          M4549      535/610     5:35:56       34:41     1:09:42     2:32:14     3:48:48     4:07:07   12:49     5:41:40
6258  Ben Wiedenfeld         M2229      748/848     5:37:39       26:41       54:44     2:04:46     3:33:48     3:56:18   12:53     5:41:41
6259  Pauline McJilton       F4044      323/382     5:37:26       31:02     1:02:54     2:23:08     3:42:23     4:02:54   12:53     5:41:42
6260  Matt Schuver           M0121      116/128     5:36:57       31:46     1:02:48     2:15:57     3:27:15     3:45:21   12:52     5:41:46
6261  Patrick Dailey         M3034      579/656     5:33:00       36:44     1:12:43     2:34:52     3:43:13     4:01:03   12:43     5:41:48
6262  Marcia Horan           F5559        32/48     5:37:05       30:17       59:45     2:12:09     3:25:32     3:42:57   12:52     5:41:51
6263  Brian Hunt             M3034      580/656     5:37:48       27:41       55:54     2:07:22     3:31:04     3:57:23   12:53     5:41:55
6264  Stanley Romanstein     M5054      343/414     5:35:20       31:46     1:05:14     2:21:02     3:37:32     3:58:23   12:48     5:41:55
6265  Jennifer Cafferty      F2229      783/949     5:38:33       32:55     1:09:33     2:35:38     3:52:05     4:10:04   12:55     5:41:57
6266  Carol Cafferty         F5559        33/48     5:38:34       32:56     1:09:34     2:35:41     3:52:07     4:10:05   12:55     5:41:57
6267  Meaghan Paczosa        F3034      405/499     5:35:43       36:22     1:15:39     2:49:43     3:59:02     4:16:11   12:49     5:41:58
6268  Lynne Blass            F5054       98/122     5:35:44       34:45     1:13:15     2:38:25     3:51:26     4:09:17   12:49     5:41:59
6269  Daniel Schnack         M4044      675/737     5:36:16       34:55     1:10:21     2:32:33     3:48:01     4:05:41   12:50     5:42:00
6270  Kris Knott             F4044      324/382     5:38:11       34:12     1:05:16     2:23:42     3:39:41     4:00:18   12:54     5:42:00
6271  Brad Harken            M4549      536/610     5:35:14       36:11     1:13:39     2:31:40     3:47:11     4:05:13   12:48     5:42:06
6272  Tiffany Anderson       F3539      393/482     5:33:18       33:53     1:08:22     2:31:51     3:47:11     4:04:23   12:43     5:42:08
6273  William Haefele        M5054      344/414     5:36:54       30:51     1:02:17     2:17:57     3:37:29     3:57:41   12:51     5:42:09
6274  Ryan Wishart           M2229      749/848     5:37:55       29:44     1:00:11     2:17:14     3:37:50     4:01:51   12:54     5:42:12
6275  John Silva             M2229      750/848     5:32:55       30:24     1:00:37     2:13:13     3:34:43     3:54:36   12:42     5:42:15
6276  Robyn Hanscom          F5559        34/48     5:37:35       30:24     1:03:33     2:28:39     3:43:24     4:01:14   12:53     5:42:19
6277  Nathan Facklam         M3034      581/656     5:34:36       37:50     1:14:58     2:37:53     3:51:54     4:10:28   12:46     5:42:20
6278  Sarah Oehrig           F0121       96/122     5:37:51       34:20     1:11:56     2:55:37     3:58:10     4:15:52   12:54     5:42:20
6279  James Horner           M4549      537/610     5:35:14       31:12     1:05:23     2:31:16     3:48:42     4:06:21   12:48     5:42:21
6280  John Johnson           M3034      582/656     5:37:40       27:56     1:00:46     2:26:46     3:51:22     4:10:35   12:53     5:42:30
6281  Jodie Aho              F2229      784/949     5:34:20       34:44     1:09:31     2:33:20     3:50:52     4:10:11   12:46     5:42:30
6282  Tami Swanson           F2229      785/949     5:35:11       37:05     1:15:21     2:37:26     3:54:57     4:12:44   12:48     5:42:31
6283  Sarah Preus            F0121       97/122     5:35:53       33:16     1:07:05     2:34:22     3:56:02     4:14:59   12:49     5:42:32
6284  Michael Edgington      M3539      643/720     5:38:04       30:50     1:05:16     2:33:05     3:51:32     4:10:58   12:54     5:42:32
6285  Marina Pariseau        F3034      406/499     5:35:22       32:42     1:05:40     2:26:38     3:43:44     4:02:05   12:48     5:42:35
6286  Michael Lavold         M4549      538/610     5:37:03       33:39     1:07:33     2:26:44     3:45:26     4:05:00   12:52     5:42:38
6287  Vivian Brown           F5559        35/48     5:41:40       32:42     1:07:11     2:28:34     3:45:02     4:05:38   13:02     5:42:45
6288  Rachel Castro          F3539      394/482     5:35:09       37:09     1:13:46     2:40:47     3:51:37     4:09:18   12:47     5:42:45
6289  Mindy Coats            F2229      786/949     5:37:06       32:22     1:05:59     2:30:47     3:55:29     4:14:05   12:52     5:42:47
6290  Matthew Stefan         M3539      644/720     5:35:41       33:21     1:07:02     2:25:12     3:46:31     4:06:19   12:49     5:42:49
6291  Amy Lewis              F3539      395/482     5:35:06       32:53     1:05:11     2:18:51     3:21:13     3:41:05   12:47     5:42:49
6292  Rebecca Paulsen        F3539      396/482     5:33:42       37:12     1:14:58     2:38:23     3:49:54     4:07:55   12:44     5:42:51
6293  Peter Lee              M3034      583/656     5:38:02       30:41     1:01:12     2:19:53     3:46:56     4:06:41   12:54     5:42:52
6294  Bill Hienz             M4044      676/737     5:33:59       32:09     1:07:26     2:27:42     3:46:22     4:05:00   12:45     5:42:53
6295  Melissa Marcellus      F0121       98/122     5:34:25       33:25     1:08:23     2:32:42     3:48:56     4:06:59   12:46     5:42:54
6296  Craig John             M3034      584/656     5:33:51       27:32       56:44     2:21:41     3:48:55     4:05:49   12:44     5:42:54
6297  Rebecca Fritz          F4044      325/382     5:35:34       34:59     1:12:32     2:39:36     3:50:35     4:07:40   12:48     5:42:55
6298  Megan Swenson          F2229      787/949     5:36:51       32:18     1:10:00     2:41:03     3:54:36     4:12:33   12:51     5:42:55
6299  George Rivers          M3539      645/720     5:37:26       32:57     1:06:36     2:24:58     3:44:06     4:05:08   12:53     5:42:57
6300  Dana Colestock         F2229      788/949     5:35:04       36:03     1:15:59     2:37:04     3:55:08     4:10:42   12:47     5:42:59
6301  Anna Colestock         F2229      789/949     5:35:04       36:04     1:16:00     2:37:05     3:55:09     4:10:42   12:47     5:42:59
6302  Jan Rohde              F6569          5/7     5:42:48       29:49     1:02:45     2:24:45     3:45:41     4:05:56   13:05     5:42:59
6303  Doug Pearson           M6569        19/30     5:36:16       32:31     1:05:35     2:23:02     3:36:48     3:54:45   12:50     5:43:03
6304  Mark Keys Jr           M2229      751/848     5:34:17       28:06       56:58     2:10:38     3:35:46     3:57:27   12:45     5:43:04
6305  Denise Kaiser          F6064        10/20     5:35:32       34:25     1:09:16     2:28:04     3:43:10     4:02:43   12:48     5:43:05
6306  Tatyana Blankenship    F3539      397/482     5:38:10       34:20     1:13:01     2:35:24     3:46:51     4:08:32   12:54     5:43:08
6307  Joseph O'Brien         M5054      345/414     5:37:47       32:52     1:05:39     2:25:30     3:43:11     4:03:33   12:53     5:43:12
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6308  Susanne Miller         F4044      326/382     5:37:41       35:00     1:10:16     2:29:30     3:45:55     4:04:25   12:53     5:43:14
6309  Rebecca Boggs          F2229      790/949     5:36:07       34:21     1:08:44     2:28:43     3:46:56     4:06:59   12:50     5:43:14
6310  Todd Hill              M3539      646/720     5:42:46       23:43       47:40     2:03:48     3:34:13     3:59:30   13:05     5:43:17
6311  Gary Spears            M3034      585/656     5:35:53       27:55       56:21     2:07:37     3:33:05     3:53:34   12:49     5:43:18
6312  Michael Bond           M3034      586/656     5:36:44       34:09     1:08:43     2:27:38     3:40:11     3:57:51   12:51     5:43:19
6313  Jane Woychick          F4044      327/382     5:36:40       33:34     1:06:23     2:25:08     3:43:43     4:02:06   12:51     5:43:20
6314  Rena Sanderson         F5559        36/48     5:36:40       33:34     1:06:22     2:25:08     3:43:43     4:02:04   12:51     5:43:20
6315  Melissa McNamara       F2229      791/949     5:35:20       32:37     1:05:22     2:27:58     3:48:31     4:06:54   12:48     5:43:22
6316  Heather Hokanson       F2229      792/949     5:36:53       29:09       59:15     2:08:20     3:13:29     3:31:01   12:51     5:43:23
6317  Carol Kurth            F5559        37/48     5:37:37       33:52     1:10:20     2:33:58     3:51:34     4:09:11   12:53     5:43:26
6318  Fred Hatton            M3539      647/720     5:34:34       35:03     1:12:56     2:36:26     3:52:04     4:08:51   12:46     5:43:26
6319  Mary Bjerke            F4549      199/252     5:34:31       34:59     1:12:52     2:36:22     3:52:02     4:08:39   12:46     5:43:26
6320  Jennifer Moret         F3539      398/482     5:34:30       34:59     1:12:52     2:36:22     3:52:02     4:08:39   12:46     5:43:26
6321  Russell Bjerke         M4549      539/610     5:34:31       35:00     1:12:54     2:36:24     3:52:01     4:08:45   12:46     5:43:26
6322  Scott Singer           M4044      677/737     5:37:44       34:29     1:10:27     2:31:33     3:47:02     4:07:46   12:53     5:43:27
6323  Ralph Wilson           M7074         8/11     5:42:14       33:24     1:08:55     2:32:51     3:48:19     4:07:20   13:04     5:43:27
6324  Larry Wigley           M4549      540/610     5:38:21       31:59     1:04:57     2:20:16     3:38:00     3:55:41   12:55     5:43:27
6325  Steve Smith            M4044      678/737     5:37:43       34:28     1:10:26     2:32:11     3:50:08     4:07:45   12:53     5:43:27
6326  Heather Wallner        F2229      793/949     5:38:16       32:50     1:06:53     2:32:34     3:47:40     4:06:44   12:55     5:43:29
6327  Dana Jacquin           F2229      794/949     5:38:16       32:50     1:06:53     2:32:34     3:47:40     4:06:44   12:55     5:43:30
6328  Char Valenzuela        F4549      200/252     5:36:39       32:56     1:04:47     2:24:04     3:39:47     3:59:13   12:51     5:43:32
6329  Bruce McCarthy         M4549      541/610     5:34:19       34:48     1:09:34     2:30:53     3:48:30     4:07:15   12:46     5:43:32
6330  John McCarthy          M0121      117/128     5:34:19       34:48     1:09:34     2:30:54     3:48:30     4:07:16   12:46     5:43:33
6331  Jenny Slukynsky        F3034      407/499     5:35:30       33:51     1:08:29     2:32:29     3:47:13     4:05:43   12:48     5:43:33
6332  Mark Hellie            M3034      587/656     5:34:26       32:23     1:04:52     2:20:31     3:34:38     3:55:16   12:46     5:43:34
6333  Heejun Na              F3034      408/499     5:34:26       32:23     1:04:53     2:20:31     3:33:37     3:55:17   12:46     5:43:34
6334  David Roseland         M2229      752/848     5:35:54       32:05     1:05:35     2:33:11     3:52:23     4:12:31   12:49     5:43:34
6335  Beth Zerr              F2229      795/949     5:37:15       32:06     1:04:52     2:28:36     3:51:25     4:09:47   12:52     5:43:34
6336  Greg McGovern          M5054      346/414     5:37:16       32:06     1:04:52     2:28:37     3:51:26     4:09:48   12:52     5:43:34
6337  James Hasty            M5054      347/414     5:39:15       29:10     1:00:45     2:22:25     3:42:58     4:04:08   12:57     5:43:35
6338  Roy Gaddis             M5559      176/217     5:38:59       30:01     1:04:02     2:29:21     3:49:45     4:08:28   12:56     5:43:35
6339  Paul Stanley           M2229      753/848     5:35:09       34:34     1:11:16     2:31:27     3:50:25     4:07:44   12:47     5:43:35
6340  Julie Luke             F2229      796/949     5:36:13       34:40     1:10:35     2:30:32     3:51:38     4:08:13   12:50     5:43:36
6341  Jeromie Hamann         M2229      754/848     5:35:28       34:31     1:08:31     2:29:39     3:44:58     4:03:45   12:48     5:43:38
6342  James Dougherty        M5054      348/414     5:35:14       34:25     1:10:01     2:34:43     3:50:06     4:07:59   12:48     5:43:45
6343  Raymond Cyr            M6064       89/111     5:37:14       30:53     1:00:53     2:09:21     3:20:05     3:39:45   12:52     5:43:45
6344  Michael Stephensen     M4549      542/610     5:38:28       30:04     1:02:41     2:24:39     3:47:34     4:07:34   12:55     5:43:46
6345  Jackie Walker          F4044      328/382     5:38:29       30:04     1:02:41     2:24:39     3:47:34     4:07:34   12:55     5:43:46
6346  Victor Tanner          M3539      648/720     5:39:24       28:18     1:00:05     2:23:23     3:44:11     4:05:23   12:57     5:43:47
6347  Sue Inoue              F3539      399/482     5:35:00       35:16     1:11:01     2:32:34     3:48:36     4:06:49   12:47     5:43:48
6348  Laura Ermini           F2229      797/949     5:37:48       33:24     1:07:11     2:30:17     3:48:19     4:07:12   12:53     5:43:48
6349  Karen Sylvester        F4549      201/252     5:34:52       34:02     1:09:26     2:34:08     3:51:53     4:09:39   12:47     5:43:51
6350  Gregory Olson          M4044      679/737     5:37:39       31:18     1:02:37     2:16:55     3:31:40     3:52:11   12:53     5:43:55
6351  Jennifer Dietrich      F2229      798/949     5:38:23       30:33     1:01:37     2:25:06     3:42:27     4:03:49   12:55     5:43:59
6352  Deb Blair              F4549      202/252     5:38:56       35:07     1:12:39     2:38:20     3:53:55     4:10:55   12:56     5:44:08
6353  John Dick              M5054      349/414     5:38:56       35:07     1:12:38     2:38:14     3:53:55     4:10:54   12:56     5:44:08
6354  Nestor Nacionales      M3034      588/656     5:36:12       39:16     1:11:10     2:22:06     3:41:51     4:01:37   12:50     5:44:08
6355  Sarah Bottoms          F2229      799/949     5:36:11       39:15     1:11:09     2:22:04     3:41:50     4:01:35   12:50     5:44:08
6356  Susan Copp             F0121       99/122     5:38:02       33:03     1:05:53     2:27:44     3:42:39     4:05:29   12:54     5:44:10
6357  Tom Kelly              M4549      543/610     5:40:42       26:35       53:30     2:13:20     3:37:13     3:57:41   13:00     5:44:14
6358  Siva Natarajan         M3034      589/656     5:36:52       33:33     1:07:58     2:27:32     3:49:06     4:07:06   12:51     5:44:16
6359  Reggie Oeltjen         M5559      177/217     5:36:20       30:45     1:02:07     2:21:19     3:36:49     3:56:54   12:50     5:44:17
6360  Todd Seabury-Kolod     M5054      350/414     5:39:00       31:11     1:03:29     2:25:14     3:49:55     4:09:37   12:56     5:44:19
6361  Brenden Cooney         M2229      755/848     5:36:03       32:45     1:08:15     2:30:40     3:47:02     4:06:11   12:50     5:44:20
6362  Emily Cooney           F2229      800/949     5:36:06       32:45     1:08:15     2:30:40     3:47:03     4:06:11   12:50     5:44:22
6363  Leann Wheeler          F3539      400/482     5:40:45       34:39     1:11:31     2:39:28     3:54:43     4:11:51   13:00     5:44:22
6364  Venisha Bahr           F3539      401/482     5:38:38       33:13     1:08:14     2:29:53     3:52:40     4:10:43   12:55     5:44:28
6365  Elizabeth Powers       F2229      801/949     5:35:37       33:12     1:05:30     2:29:03     3:45:26     4:05:22   12:48     5:44:30
6366  Annette Leduc          F5054       99/122     5:37:13       37:07     1:15:31     2:41:34     3:52:20     4:11:14   12:52     5:44:33
6367  Jason Brown            M4044      680/737     5:40:53       26:33       53:37     1:55:42     3:02:11     3:20:57   13:01     5:44:37
6368  James Law              M4044      681/737     5:38:18       37:06     1:13:55     2:34:24     3:46:54     4:05:47   12:55     5:44:40
6369  Lynn Yohanan           F3034      409/499     5:36:16       36:54     1:12:59     2:37:04     3:51:51     4:09:47   12:50     5:44:40
6370  Jeff Starr             M3539      649/720     5:37:05       31:20     1:04:24     2:17:49     3:37:06     3:57:28   12:52     5:44:40
6371  Steve Schwantes        M3539      650/720     5:37:06       33:55     1:09:13     2:32:28     3:46:55     4:08:11   12:52     5:44:41
6372  Tony Dasilva           M4044      682/737     5:39:27       31:36     1:04:45     2:25:36     3:44:05     4:04:55   12:57     5:44:42
6373  Ronald Okenfuss        M4044      683/737     5:37:06       33:54     1:09:13     2:32:28     3:46:54     4:08:11   12:52     5:44:42
6374  Melissa Dietz          F2229      802/949     5:35:36       33:07     1:09:30     2:36:02     3:51:59     4:10:16   12:48     5:44:43
6375  Brent Johnson          M3034      590/656     5:40:18       33:28     1:08:55     2:34:02     3:56:34     4:13:57   12:59     5:44:45
6376  Ellise Loomis          F0121      100/122     5:36:49       32:39     1:07:44     2:28:04     3:47:56     4:05:21   12:51     5:44:46
6377  Susan Stoebner         F0121      101/122     5:38:34       32:50     1:06:48     2:30:57     3:45:07     4:03:26   12:55     5:44:47
6378  Rebecca Carr           F3539      402/482     5:38:32       32:49     1:08:16     2:34:27     3:50:04     4:08:47   12:55     5:44:47
6379  Stephen Marble         M4549      544/610     5:41:05       27:00       53:36     2:02:18     3:16:18     3:41:44   13:01     5:44:49
6380  Murray Jensen          M4549      545/610     5:36:20       32:09     1:04:38     2:26:54     3:45:34     4:04:57   12:50     5:44:50
6381  Randy Moore            M5054      351/414     5:36:21       32:09     1:04:38     2:26:54     3:45:35     4:04:57   12:50     5:44:51
6382  Sharon Mordorski       F5559        38/48     5:43:35       37:47     1:17:30     2:46:03     4:02:39     4:20:37   13:07     5:44:52
6383  Mitch Loomis           M4549      546/610     5:36:57       32:43     1:07:39     2:28:02     3:47:54     4:05:20   12:52     5:44:56
6384  Dave Bartholow         M5054      352/414     5:41:22       31:15     1:05:15     2:30:55     3:51:58     4:10:14   13:02     5:45:00
6385  Gina Jensen            F3034      410/499     5:38:55       31:33     1:02:46     2:20:46     3:53:21     4:08:15   12:56     5:45:02
6386  Leona Jovanovich       F0121      102/122     5:36:12       32:54     1:05:59     2:22:48     3:37:48     3:56:43   12:50     5:45:03
6387  Karen Schiffer         F0121      103/122     5:36:12       32:54     1:05:59     2:22:50     3:37:49     3:56:43   12:50     5:45:03
6388  James Daniels          M3034      591/656     5:37:19       33:30     1:09:45     2:31:09     3:45:08     4:04:14   12:52     5:45:04
6389  Steven Struhar         M3034      592/656     5:37:19       33:30     1:09:44     2:31:08     3:45:07     4:04:14   12:52     5:45:04
6390  Amanda Cade            F2229      803/949     5:37:19       33:30     1:09:44     2:31:09     3:45:07     4:04:15   12:52     5:45:04
6391  Mark Battista          M3539      651/720     5:39:00       34:42     1:10:05     2:33:39     3:50:55               12:56     5:45:06
6392  Kimberly Harvey        F3539      403/482     5:37:28       32:19     1:06:25     2:36:05     3:52:31     4:10:59   12:53     5:45:11
6393  James Klein            M5054      353/414     5:38:49       33:35     1:07:54     2:27:22     3:52:19     4:10:07   12:56     5:45:14
6394  Ric Berndt             M5054      354/414     5:40:59       34:52     1:13:28     2:40:21     3:56:02     4:14:30   13:01     5:45:15
6395  Nichole Berndt         F3539      404/482     5:40:59       34:53     1:13:24     2:40:21     3:56:03     4:14:30   13:01     5:45:15
6396  Alan Hovind            M5054      355/414     5:39:25       32:32     1:05:21     2:18:01     3:31:54     3:54:58   12:57     5:45:17
6397  Jennifer Behrend       F3539      405/482     5:36:42       30:45     1:03:12     2:28:35     3:50:26     4:07:43   12:51     5:45:18
6398  Emily Peternell        F2229      804/949     5:36:32       33:48     1:07:21     2:34:23     3:52:46     4:10:20   12:51     5:45:18
6399  Zachary Sammler        M2229      756/848     5:37:22       33:39     1:07:01     2:29:43     3:44:22     4:07:08   12:53     5:45:19
6400  Matt Sammler           M3034      593/656     5:37:22       33:38     1:07:00     2:29:42     3:44:21     4:07:08   12:53     5:45:19
6401  Kirsten Garland        F2229      805/949     5:37:23       33:39     1:07:01     2:29:42     3:44:22     4:07:08   12:53     5:45:19
6402  Steve Severson         M3034      594/656     5:41:21       35:32     1:11:54     2:39:28     3:56:15     4:15:04   13:02     5:45:22
6403  Vince Stifter          M4549      547/610     5:41:01       34:43     1:11:10     2:33:19     3:50:37     4:09:54   13:01     5:45:22
6404  Tracy Henn             M3539      652/720     5:36:32       33:13     1:08:30     2:32:00     3:50:09     4:06:15   12:51     5:45:22
6405  Naomi Modean           F3034      411/499     5:38:18       34:18     1:08:45     2:30:18     3:48:04     4:07:04   12:55     5:45:23
6406  Martin Perkins         M3034      595/656     5:37:17       28:15       56:58     2:17:14     3:37:28     4:02:16   12:52     5:45:26
6407  Alan Erkkila           M4044      684/737     5:39:49       35:01     1:10:25     2:34:53     3:53:47     4:12:22   12:58     5:45:28
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6408  Greg Silverman         M4044      685/737     5:39:51       35:52     1:15:32     2:38:27     3:59:17     4:16:15   12:58     5:45:31
6409  Jenzi Silverman        F4044      329/382     5:39:51       35:53     1:15:33     2:38:26     3:59:17     4:16:15   12:58     5:45:31
6410  Michael Marek          M3034      596/656     5:38:02       35:19     1:11:05     2:50:27     3:59:03     4:16:14   12:54     5:45:36
6411  Les Martisko           M6064       90/111     5:39:45       32:07     1:03:12     2:19:14     3:42:02     4:03:20   12:58     5:45:39
6412  Megan Multhaup         F2229      806/949     5:38:12       33:30     1:12:57     2:39:54     3:54:34     4:11:52   12:54     5:45:40
6413  Terefe Beruk           M5054      356/414     5:40:33       29:02       57:48     2:06:36     3:23:12     3:42:13   13:00     5:45:41
6414  Nichole Keene          F2229      807/949     5:37:17       32:56     1:07:18     2:28:17     3:45:44     4:04:14   12:52     5:45:42
6415  Dianne Brost           F4549      203/252     5:39:36       33:12     1:08:42     2:29:44     3:46:56     4:05:54   12:58     5:45:42
6416  Colleen Kix            F4044      330/382     5:39:36       33:12     1:08:41     2:29:46     3:46:56     4:05:54   12:58     5:45:42
6417  Becky Omdahl           F4549      204/252     5:40:25       32:47     1:11:28     2:36:26     3:53:45     4:12:34   12:59     5:45:43
6418  Nikki Dettman          F2229      808/949     5:38:31       36:48     1:18:52     2:43:28     3:53:12     4:11:10   12:55     5:45:45
6419  Kipp Woxland           M3034      597/656     5:36:51       34:59     1:09:03     2:30:28     3:50:03     4:07:39   12:51     5:45:48
6420  Dana Watson            F4044      331/382     5:39:59       35:47     1:15:11     2:35:14     3:50:01     4:10:18   12:59     5:45:51
6421  Kim Proffitt           F3034      412/499     5:36:44       33:44     1:07:53     2:31:22     3:49:45     4:06:47   12:51     5:45:51
6422  Scott Proffitt         M4044      686/737     5:36:44       33:44     1:07:52     2:31:32     3:49:53     4:07:18   12:51     5:45:51
6423  September Stemper      F2229      809/949     5:39:04       35:43     1:13:36     2:33:59     3:45:38     4:04:18   12:56     5:45:52
6424  Joel Anderson          M3034      598/656     5:40:55       32:37     1:05:26     2:30:23     3:51:31     4:10:45   13:01     5:45:54
6425  Jason Dugan            M3539      653/720     5:41:08       29:28       59:52     2:16:06     3:35:26     4:00:40   13:01     5:45:56
6426  Sally Boullianne       F4549      205/252     5:41:10       32:12     1:04:30     2:27:18     3:50:54     4:10:38   13:01     5:45:59
6427  Ted Olson              M4549      548/610     5:38:23       28:35       56:49     2:08:40     3:38:07     4:01:08   12:55     5:46:00
6428  Linda Johnson          F5559        39/48     5:42:32       31:27     1:03:57     2:21:47     3:39:13     3:59:28   13:04     5:46:01
6429  Racquel Kuehn          F3034      413/499     5:41:13       29:37     1:01:30     2:19:45     3:43:31     4:04:17   13:01     5:46:01
6430  Jerald Hogan           M4549      549/610     5:40:05       31:13     1:05:11     2:32:02     3:54:55     4:13:59   12:59     5:46:02
6431  Sarah Anker            F2229      810/949     5:37:08       30:12     1:04:39     2:33:37     3:51:49     4:11:02   12:52     5:46:02
6432  Troy Neurauter         M3034      599/656     5:41:23       33:05     1:08:07     2:41:54     3:55:42     4:13:06   13:02     5:46:02
6433  Nycole Gauger          F2229      811/949     5:41:23       33:05     1:08:07     2:41:54     3:55:43     4:13:05   13:02     5:46:02
6434  Jolyn Halvorson        F3539      406/482     5:38:01       33:28     1:07:59     2:30:23     3:51:31     4:10:02   12:54     5:46:06
6435  Karen Berglund         F5559        40/48     5:39:48       33:00     1:06:39     2:31:37     3:51:05     4:09:20   12:58     5:46:08
6436  Jessica Pidgeon        F2229      812/949     5:39:06       32:38     1:11:25     2:41:56     4:11:00     4:27:29   12:57     5:46:08
6437  Jeffrey Shermo         M4044      687/737     5:39:47       32:17     1:06:26     2:25:46     3:50:04     4:09:22   12:58     5:46:10
6438  Quentin Jackson        M2229      757/848     5:38:20       33:45     1:08:59     2:30:40     3:48:37     4:07:55   12:55     5:46:10
6439  Wayde Marschel         M4044      688/737     5:37:01       33:38     1:08:58     2:27:04     3:45:09     4:03:13   12:52     5:46:11
6440  Matt Liddy             M2229      758/848     5:40:24       30:47     1:02:38     2:28:46     3:50:20     4:08:47   12:59     5:46:13
6441  Thomas Halloran        M3034      600/656     5:38:11       32:36     1:05:30     2:26:11     3:41:00     3:59:25   12:54     5:46:15
6442  Joel Kyle              M0121      118/128     5:38:24       34:24     1:09:54     2:30:45     3:50:55     4:11:25   12:55     5:46:16
6443  Kellie Nelson          F3539      407/482     5:42:21       28:49       59:26     2:11:04     3:36:41     3:58:54   13:04     5:46:16
6444  James Moore            M2229      759/848     5:38:10       37:51     1:13:40     2:36:18     3:50:54     4:07:30   12:54     5:46:18
6445  Rebecca Schreiber      F2229      813/949     5:37:10       34:54     1:09:52     2:28:35     3:48:38     4:09:05   12:52     5:46:19
6446  Sara Niemiec           F3539      408/482     5:40:46       34:28     1:08:58     2:25:46     3:39:46     4:01:07   13:00     5:46:23
6447  Brian Grant            M2229      760/848     5:40:54       33:09     1:08:24     2:28:34     3:49:10     4:08:29   13:01     5:46:26
6448  Kyle Leier             M2229      761/848     5:38:37       31:40     1:03:04     2:15:38     3:32:34     3:55:03   12:55     5:46:29
6449  Richard Hamel          M4044      689/737     5:37:29       33:11     1:07:40     2:30:51     3:48:55     4:08:22   12:53     5:46:32
6450  Henry Helgen           M5054      357/414     5:41:14       32:42     1:05:39     2:19:55     3:37:15     3:58:17   13:01     5:46:32
6451  Jeni Grouws            F3034      414/499     5:40:23       33:03     1:11:20     2:38:09     3:55:07     4:13:10   12:59     5:46:33
6452  Abebaw Yilma           M4044      690/737     5:39:49       35:26     1:12:19     2:40:14     3:52:59     4:11:52   12:58     5:46:35
6453  William Gould          M6064       91/111     5:38:08       36:13     1:15:34     2:38:00     3:52:49     4:10:42   12:54     5:46:35
6454  Noelle Andrychowicz    F3034      415/499     5:41:40       34:52     1:10:11     2:35:11     4:07:37     4:25:32   13:02     5:46:36
6455  Pamela Nordseth        F2229      814/949     5:38:38       32:04     1:09:09     2:30:08     3:50:57     4:08:05   12:55     5:46:37
6456  Rebecca Pinero         F3034      416/499     5:39:53       36:11     1:12:11     2:37:34     3:59:01     4:16:32   12:58     5:46:38
6457  Doug Martin            M5559      178/217     5:42:46       26:51       53:47     2:04:29     3:41:09     4:03:55   13:05     5:46:38
6458  Mark Marsh             M4549      550/610     5:38:47       29:26       58:04     2:08:04     3:21:11     3:39:58   12:56     5:46:38
6459  Emily McRitchie        F2229      815/949     5:40:17       35:37     1:14:46     2:42:52     3:54:08     4:12:56   12:59     5:46:39
6460  Jeff Washburn          M5054      358/414     5:38:41       36:03     1:14:22     2:40:50     3:53:23     4:10:07   12:56     5:46:43
6461  Melissa Globensky      F3539      409/482     5:37:45       35:46     1:14:34     2:41:53     4:00:40     4:17:56   12:53     5:46:43
6462  Maureen Bishop         F4044      332/382     5:40:03       35:09     1:12:53     2:35:52     4:03:35     4:22:52   12:59     5:46:44
6463  Sue Heinemann          F4549      206/252     5:41:22       32:31     1:06:46     2:29:42     3:51:31     4:11:06   13:02     5:46:47
6464  Sean Turner            M5559      179/217     5:41:22       32:31     1:06:46     2:29:47     3:51:31     4:10:55   13:02     5:46:47
6465  Pete Stopfer           M4044      691/737     5:41:46       32:35     1:09:13     2:38:02     3:58:00     4:15:33   13:03     5:46:48
6466  Jay Cha                M3539      654/720     5:41:52       31:34     1:06:51     2:33:10     3:49:39     4:10:15   13:03     5:46:52
6467  Shankar Sivaramakrishn M2229      762/848     5:38:33       34:29     1:09:44     2:31:13     3:49:06     4:09:11   12:55     5:46:54
6468  Ramji Venkatasubramani M2229      763/848     5:38:34       34:29     1:09:45     2:31:14     3:49:07     4:09:11   12:55     5:46:54
6469  Cheryl Ritchie         F4549      207/252     5:41:05       35:06     1:10:53     2:32:37     3:50:02     4:07:45   13:01     5:46:57
6470  John Bauer             M2229      764/848     5:40:08       29:17     1:00:40     2:21:37     3:39:36     3:59:49   12:59     5:46:58
6471  Kori Heuss             F3034      417/499     5:41:18       34:23     1:10:07     2:37:47     3:50:12     4:09:36   13:02     5:46:59
6472  Ryan Lupke             M3034      601/656     5:42:16       27:58       55:29     2:07:26     3:35:53     3:56:26   13:04     5:47:00
6473  Alan McDermott         M6064       92/111     5:42:09       32:05     1:08:12     2:35:12     3:54:08     4:13:11   13:03     5:47:02
6474  Paul Scheper           M4549      551/610     5:40:08       33:44     1:07:07     2:26:09     3:51:25     4:10:32   12:59     5:47:06
6475  Jeanne Ritterson       F5054      100/122     5:42:03       32:12     1:06:49     2:21:31     3:39:42     3:58:01   13:03     5:47:11
6476  Susan Heilman          F3539      410/482     5:40:13       34:52     1:12:32     2:40:20     3:58:57     4:16:52   12:59     5:47:14
6477  Mike Banner            M5054      359/414     5:42:22       27:42       56:06     2:03:58     3:31:38     3:54:13   13:04     5:47:17
6478  Peter Anderson         M2229      765/848     5:41:52       30:27     1:03:23     2:26:07     3:48:53     4:07:59   13:03     5:47:19
6479  Susan Youngs           F3539      411/482     5:41:14       35:09     1:11:56     2:36:12     3:57:06     4:13:26   13:01     5:47:19
6480  Tracy Lysne            F3539      412/482     5:39:37       32:58     1:06:38     2:34:36     3:56:25     4:12:28   12:58     5:47:20
6481  Hiedy Morey            F3539      413/482     5:39:37       32:58     1:06:38     2:34:36     3:56:25     4:12:28   12:58     5:47:20
6482  Michelle Haukos        F3539      414/482     5:42:06       35:09     1:09:55     2:33:20     3:54:58     4:13:38   13:03     5:47:21
6483  Sigrid Fiske           F3539      415/482     5:42:06       35:09     1:09:58     2:35:33     3:55:00     4:13:24   13:03     5:47:21
6484  Todd Fiske             M3539      655/720     5:42:06       35:05     1:09:03     2:32:29     3:54:16     4:12:29   13:03     5:47:21
6485  Alan Redmon            M4044      692/737     5:40:56       31:40     1:03:30     2:18:47     3:26:19     3:44:10   13:01     5:47:21
6486  Wendy Redmon           F3539      416/482     5:40:58       31:42     1:03:32     2:18:48     3:26:20     3:44:11   13:01     5:47:21
6487  Al Zavala              M5054      360/414     5:38:22       35:38     1:12:26     2:43:40     4:13:29     4:33:27   12:55     5:47:22
6488  Laurie Dunn            F4549      208/252     5:38:43       37:06     1:13:28     2:35:46     3:55:03     4:14:30   12:56     5:47:23
6489  Bradley Zach           M2229      766/848     5:40:26       33:49     1:09:02     2:31:44     3:47:47     4:07:11   13:00     5:47:24
6490  Emily Johnson          F2229      816/949     5:40:01       37:18     1:15:03     2:40:26     3:55:41     4:13:17   12:59     5:47:25
6491  Gene Wood              M5559      180/217     5:41:11       30:06     1:01:08     2:27:51     3:52:12     4:11:00   13:01     5:47:26
6492  Sheila Dillon          F3539      417/482     5:41:48       32:44     1:06:49     2:36:33     3:54:36     4:12:24   13:03     5:47:29
6493  Tom Harding            M4549      552/610     5:43:43       30:06     1:01:43     2:17:26     3:35:45     3:54:35   13:07     5:47:31
6494  Randy Snodie           M4549      553/610     5:42:09       34:14     1:09:07     2:30:07     3:43:39     4:05:59   13:03     5:47:31
6495  Brett True             M4549      554/610     5:42:10       34:13     1:09:07     2:30:06     3:43:32     4:05:58   13:03     5:47:31
6496  Dana Peterson          F2229      817/949     5:41:49       35:52     1:11:59     2:35:16     3:55:42     4:14:50   13:03     5:47:32
6497  Nathan Bestor          M2229      767/848     5:39:17       31:32     1:05:51     2:31:28     3:55:43     4:12:09   12:57     5:47:33
6498  Nicolas Johnson        M2229      768/848     5:41:51       29:02     1:01:01     2:28:43     3:57:54     4:17:30   13:03     5:47:37
6499  Lynnette Fickbohm      F3034      418/499     5:40:52       37:19     1:16:46     2:42:03     4:00:54     4:18:28   13:01     5:47:38
6500  Cheryl Kulish          F4044      333/382     5:40:52       37:18     1:16:44     2:42:02     4:00:53     4:18:28   13:01     5:47:38
6501  Tanya Witschen         F3034      419/499     5:41:06       34:07     1:09:24     2:40:56     3:59:33     4:18:14   13:01     5:47:39
6502  Emily Stull            F3034      420/499     5:38:36       34:04     1:09:38     2:32:49     3:47:49     4:08:09   12:55     5:47:39
6503  Matthew Valek          M3539      656/720     5:41:46       32:07     1:06:23     2:29:27     3:53:12     4:13:21   13:03     5:47:40
6504  Ken Bartlett           M3539      657/720     5:41:01       33:21     1:08:44     2:27:13     3:39:53     4:00:52   13:01     5:47:43
6505  Laurel Weinkauf        F2229      818/949     5:38:54       32:47     1:06:32     2:29:06     3:46:29     4:05:50   12:56     5:47:43
6506  Rebecca Mordas         F2229      819/949     5:39:06       34:47     1:13:29     2:42:35     3:58:56     4:17:16   12:56     5:47:46
6507  Ryan Layton            M2229      769/848     5:40:53       29:28       58:57     2:16:10     3:41:12     4:03:45   13:01     5:47:51
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6508  Philip Gutterman       M5054      361/414     5:44:12       27:32       55:29     2:15:35     3:46:22     4:06:24   13:08     5:47:52
6509  Catherine Stemper      F3539      418/482     5:40:52       35:41     1:11:40     2:35:52     3:52:09     4:10:03   13:01     5:47:54
6510  Darryl Peterson        M4044      693/737     5:43:46       30:19     1:02:38     2:24:26     3:46:41     4:08:36   13:07     5:47:56
6511  Ronald Bowman          M5559      181/217     5:40:01       32:47     1:04:52     2:21:07     3:41:32     4:02:43   12:59     5:47:56
6512  Sara Heit              F3539      419/482     5:41:29       34:46     1:11:48     2:38:40     3:54:50     4:13:18   13:02     5:47:57
6513  Ignacio Escobedo       M5054      362/414     5:43:22       29:55     1:00:49     2:22:12     3:43:34     4:04:17   13:06     5:48:03
6514  Timothy Thiesing       M3539      658/720     5:42:46       32:24     1:08:11     2:36:50     3:56:05     4:15:12   13:05     5:48:06
6515  Theodore Osorio Jr     M3539      659/720     5:40:36       35:04     1:11:46     2:35:03     3:53:23     4:10:43   13:00     5:48:09
6516  Somthavin Chounlamontr F3034      421/499     5:42:54       31:42     1:04:25     2:29:06     3:47:35     4:09:52   13:05     5:48:13
6517  Steven Rempel          M4044      694/737     5:40:12       32:59     1:07:19     2:27:24     3:44:10     4:04:13   12:59     5:48:18
6518  William Hartmann       M5054      363/414     5:43:24       34:45     1:11:28     2:38:44     3:57:51     4:15:43   13:06     5:48:20
6519  Rajiv Dama             M3539      660/720     5:40:47       33:18     1:06:25     2:25:43     3:42:55     4:00:49   13:00     5:48:22
6520  Tim Gossfeld           M4549      555/610     5:43:45       27:34       56:02     2:07:55     3:26:50     3:47:50   13:07     5:48:22
6521  Lavern Chiotti         M5559      182/217     5:39:53       33:37     1:07:55     2:26:49     3:48:16     4:07:15   12:58     5:48:23
6522  Gina Munz              F3539      420/482     5:40:20       29:51     1:02:51     2:28:30     3:47:12     4:09:08   12:59     5:48:23
6523  Tracy Schwartz         F2229      820/949     5:39:48       32:10     1:06:38     2:28:50     3:55:01     4:13:22   12:58     5:48:28
6524  Eric Sodergren         M2229      770/848     5:40:10       36:14     1:14:01     2:42:20     3:58:27     4:15:49   12:59     5:48:36
6525  Emily Chapman          F2229      821/949     5:40:10       36:13     1:14:01     2:42:22     3:58:28     4:15:50   12:59     5:48:36
6526  David Saunders         M4549      556/610     5:41:51       32:24     1:06:08     2:26:19     3:49:09     4:07:51   13:03     5:48:38
6527  Paula Tonn             F2229      822/949     5:43:19       29:29       59:28     2:13:44     3:28:35     3:48:44   13:06     5:48:39
6528  Bradley Bickmann       M4044      695/737     5:39:39       35:43     1:14:23     2:41:48     3:56:36     4:14:20   12:58     5:48:39
6529  David Kelseybassett    M3539      661/720     5:42:15       34:14     1:09:39     2:30:13     3:57:32     4:15:35   13:04     5:48:39
6530  Dustin McCormack       M0121      119/128     5:44:45       26:51       55:38     2:16:10     3:48:29     4:07:03   13:09     5:48:41
6531  Gretchen Sparks        F3539      421/482     5:43:30       34:58     1:12:08     2:35:59     3:53:58     4:13:30   13:07     5:48:43
6532  Sarah Johnson          F2229      823/949     5:40:05       32:10     1:06:38     2:28:51     3:55:03     4:13:23   12:59     5:48:45
6533  Matthew Wilson         M2229      771/848     5:44:32       29:17     1:02:06     2:27:36     3:54:07     4:14:17   13:09     5:48:46
6534  Dawn Duncan            F4549      209/252     5:44:40       32:19     1:07:43     2:39:42     3:58:48     4:15:58   13:09     5:48:48
6535  Stephanie Borchardt    F2229      824/949     5:43:33       34:40     1:12:49     2:41:26     3:58:19     4:16:33   13:07     5:48:51
6536  Rich Teske             M2229      772/848     5:42:07       34:09     1:10:00     2:30:19     3:51:01     4:08:53   13:03     5:48:54
6537  Daniel Christenson     M5054      364/414     5:41:36       37:43     1:15:08     2:39:16     3:51:44     4:08:55   13:02     5:48:54
6538  Phil Saari             M6064       93/111     5:41:59       34:51     1:12:05     2:39:09     3:55:53     4:19:56   13:03     5:48:54
6539  Michael Reuland        M3034      602/656     5:45:10       29:51     1:02:03     2:25:50     3:47:09     4:04:20   13:10     5:48:58
6540  Bob Boeder             M6569        20/30     5:42:45       33:30     1:07:58     2:27:38     3:46:59     4:07:47   13:05     5:49:00
6541  Elizabeth Wohlrabe     F2229      825/949     5:43:44       33:33     1:08:34     2:35:24     3:54:16     4:11:39   13:07     5:49:01
6542  Alia Aguilar           F2229      826/949     5:42:46       34:22     1:09:48     2:29:44     3:54:05     4:13:37   13:05     5:49:02
6543  Carin Kelly            F3034      422/499     5:40:50       29:25       59:01     2:20:16     3:47:54     4:06:25   13:00     5:49:06
6544  Josh Henslin           M2229      773/848     5:43:54       30:17     1:01:32     2:23:39     3:43:40     4:05:21   13:07     5:49:06
6545  Brian Kelly            M3034      603/656     5:40:50       29:26     1:00:54     2:20:16     3:47:55     4:06:24   13:00     5:49:06
6546  Erin Casebolt          F2229      827/949     5:40:19       34:44     1:12:00     2:32:49     4:03:44     4:21:57   12:59     5:49:17
6547  Theresa Adams          F2229      828/949     5:41:50       38:14     1:16:01     2:43:12     3:57:10     4:15:58   13:03     5:49:19
6548  Jeff Michaud           M4044      696/737     5:44:15       30:57     1:02:38     2:26:42     3:47:08     4:08:33   13:08     5:49:20
6549  Deborah Abeln          F5559        41/48     5:40:29       33:04     1:04:50     2:28:52     3:50:32     4:11:12   13:00     5:49:24
6550  Katie Moran            F2229      829/949     5:45:38       36:24     1:18:07     2:50:52     4:01:52     4:20:02   13:11     5:49:25
6551  Jeff Sturm             M3034      604/656     5:48:55       23:48       50:33     2:06:47     3:36:03     4:00:55   13:19     5:49:26
6552  John Bydzovsky         M5054      365/414     5:45:42       27:16     1:02:54     2:33:17     3:55:00     4:13:57   13:12     5:49:27
6553  Burt Carlson           M75UP          3/4     5:43:30       35:01     1:11:05     2:38:25     3:54:03     4:12:53   13:07     5:49:28
6554  Alexandra Fischer      F0121      104/122     5:40:56       32:16     1:07:43     2:35:20     3:53:21     4:11:59   13:01     5:49:29
6555  Steve Nichols          M3539      662/720     5:45:15       30:29     1:04:54     2:34:16     3:51:27     4:13:58   13:11     5:49:30
6556  Jason Rivers           M3034      605/656     5:42:06       31:25     1:08:28     2:34:04     3:55:22     4:13:37   13:03     5:49:33
6557  Daniel McCormack       M2229      774/848     5:42:06       31:25     1:08:27     2:34:02     3:55:22     4:13:36   13:03     5:49:34
6558  Barrett Nobrega        F2229      830/949     5:41:57       31:51     1:04:53     2:29:44     3:50:37     4:09:44   13:03     5:49:35
6559  Katie Wadsworth        F2229      831/949     5:43:34       36:02     1:10:58     2:32:30     3:56:16     4:13:04   13:07     5:49:35
6560  Jason Mayfield         M3539      663/720     5:43:16       31:15     1:05:03     2:25:25     3:43:54     4:04:56   13:06     5:49:40
6561  Heather Lande          F2229      832/949     5:41:36       34:36     1:10:33     2:35:25     3:57:04     4:15:50   13:02     5:49:41
6562  Julie Harms            F2229      833/949     5:40:13       33:33     1:10:49     2:42:46     3:57:01     4:15:20   12:59     5:49:41
6563  Theresa Albright-Fisch F4044      334/382     5:41:09       32:16     1:07:43     2:35:21     3:53:21     4:11:59   13:01     5:49:42
6564  Charles Mild           M6064       94/111     5:41:39       29:52     1:00:07     2:25:51     3:44:09     4:07:07   13:02     5:49:42
6565  Jacqueline David       F4044      335/382     5:44:02       34:23     1:10:07     2:34:28     3:53:57     4:13:47   13:08     5:49:44
6566  Tamara Thingelstad     F3539      422/482     5:41:03       33:13     1:07:24     2:26:32     3:48:04     4:07:56   13:01     5:49:47
6567  Michael Mathisen       M6064       95/111     5:43:23       33:47     1:10:44     2:36:29     3:55:51     4:14:30   13:06     5:49:48
6568  Kelly Haug             M3539      664/720     5:43:45       32:54     1:10:54     2:38:31     3:57:47     4:16:50   13:07     5:49:49
6569  Sofia Horvath          F3034      423/499     5:42:03       33:57     1:09:49     2:42:01     3:57:40     4:16:10   13:03     5:49:54
6570  Barry Paton            M4549      557/610     5:45:06       34:07     1:08:08     2:30:29     3:52:57     4:12:00   13:10     5:49:55
6571  Shannon Lentner        F0121      105/122     5:44:16       34:59     1:09:47     2:23:53     3:34:25     3:55:25   13:08     5:49:56
6572  Laura Chisholm         F3539      423/482     5:44:57       32:30     1:07:38     2:33:43     3:54:28     4:13:34   13:10     5:49:57
6573  Changhuei Tseng        M5054      366/414     5:41:25       33:01     1:07:40     2:30:54     3:49:33     4:07:52   13:02     5:49:57
6574  Heidi Lehrke           F4044      336/382     5:42:53       34:04     1:08:49     2:34:09     3:45:02     4:06:31   13:05     5:49:58
6575  Ryan Hove              M4044      697/737     5:44:37       34:16     1:12:39     2:42:18     3:54:38     4:11:22   13:09     5:50:00
6576  Dawn Vlaminck          F3539      424/482     5:44:24       32:02     1:06:53     2:28:20     3:48:04     4:07:42   13:09     5:50:02
6577  Linda Stewart          F3034      424/499     5:44:35       31:59     1:04:21     2:28:03     3:49:35     4:11:35   13:09     5:50:03
6578  Maria Walters          F3034      425/499     5:42:36       34:38     1:10:13     2:33:19     3:51:59     4:11:48   13:04     5:50:06
6579  Kristine Wong          F3034      426/499     5:44:39       33:34     1:08:23     2:30:08     3:49:44     4:07:33   13:09     5:50:06
6580  Kyle Hartnett          M3034      606/656     5:43:31       32:28     1:06:06     2:30:27     3:49:44     4:08:12   13:07     5:50:10
6581  Susan Kibler           F4044      337/382     5:41:50       36:28     1:13:44     2:39:09     3:56:04     4:14:36   13:03     5:50:13
6582  Fred Voss              M5054      367/414     5:41:37       36:24     1:13:11     2:34:55     3:51:07     4:10:31   13:02     5:50:14
6583  Kathy Schmidt          F6064        11/20     5:41:26       35:54     1:12:56     2:39:44     3:57:21     4:15:50   13:02     5:50:18
6584  Marcia Wallinga        F3539      425/482     5:44:58       34:19     1:09:44     2:36:41     3:56:45     4:15:04   13:10     5:50:18
6585  Alyssa Hoffman         F0121      106/122     5:42:01       36:21     1:13:43     2:36:35     3:55:19     4:13:37   13:03     5:50:21
6586  Carrie Hoffman         F4549      210/252     5:42:01       36:21     1:13:43     2:36:35     3:55:19     4:13:37   13:03     5:50:21
6587  Greg Haffely           M3034      607/656     5:43:28       31:18     1:02:21     2:13:47     3:32:48     3:54:36   13:06     5:50:24
6588  Adina-Maria Anderson   F3539      426/482     5:43:08       36:49     1:13:09     2:36:54     3:54:50     4:12:53   13:06     5:50:25
6589  Christopher Putnam     M4044      698/737     5:45:02       32:37     1:05:26     2:22:55     3:43:09     4:03:04   13:10     5:50:27
6590  Karina Ortega          F3034      427/499     5:42:34       35:40     1:13:08     2:36:03     3:51:48     4:10:29   13:04     5:50:27
6591  Joe Janasz             M4549      558/610     5:41:33       34:38     1:08:10     2:22:24     3:32:58     3:51:25   13:02     5:50:28
6592  James Dahl             M6569        21/30     5:41:34       34:50     1:12:53     2:36:18     3:53:27     4:12:11   13:02     5:50:28
6593  Ken Field              M4549      559/610     5:46:34       28:16       57:30     2:12:07     3:55:22     4:13:07   13:14     5:50:32
6594  Jonathan Komp          M0121      120/128     5:42:35       36:01     1:13:54     2:41:07     3:59:54     4:20:42   13:04     5:50:36
6595  Richard Fisk           M5054      368/414     5:44:03       35:29     1:13:05     2:36:44     3:52:44     4:13:00   13:08     5:50:36
6596  Julie Trierweiler      F3034      428/499     5:45:17       37:14     1:14:16     2:37:31     3:55:36     4:14:21   13:11     5:50:37
6597  Richard Schmidt        M6064       96/111     5:46:15       31:27     1:05:38     2:31:33     3:51:29     4:11:28   13:13     5:50:39
6598  Kenneth Davidson       M6569        22/30     5:46:36       35:08     1:09:50     2:29:47     3:38:39     3:57:57   13:14     5:50:42
6599  Gerald Hoistad         M5559      183/217     5:41:59       32:08     1:05:20     2:35:22     4:05:18     4:27:38   13:03     5:50:42
6600  Ron Hoistad            M5054      369/414     5:41:59       32:08     1:05:20     2:35:21     4:05:17     4:27:37   13:03     5:50:42
6601  Lana Brentlinger       F3034      429/499     5:42:54       34:35     1:15:53     2:40:35     3:55:30     4:14:25   13:05     5:50:43
6602  Victoria Ogura         F2229      834/949     5:45:49       28:13       56:53     2:13:14     3:58:13     4:15:58   13:12     5:50:44
6603  Brian Tutland          M3539      665/720     5:45:37       33:24     1:08:05     2:30:58     3:55:10     4:16:23   13:11     5:50:44
6604  Stan Quinn             M4549      560/610     5:45:49       32:04     1:05:36     2:29:36     3:58:13     4:15:57   13:12     5:50:45
6605  Bryant Ekstrom         M4044      699/737     5:42:19       35:32     1:11:00     2:37:24     3:55:16     4:13:46   13:04     5:50:45
6606  Diane O'Deen           F4549      211/252     5:42:18       33:22     1:09:36     2:37:58     3:55:41     4:13:19   13:04     5:50:45
6607  Steven Albarado        M3539      666/720     5:42:21       35:35     1:11:02     2:37:21     3:55:19     4:13:49   13:04     5:50:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6608  Dawn Tupper            F2229      835/949     5:42:22       35:35     1:11:03     2:37:28     3:55:19     4:13:49   13:04     5:50:45
6609  Andrea Kittelson-Nedry F2229      836/949     5:43:35       36:17     1:14:50     2:42:41     3:59:19     4:16:52   13:07     5:50:45
6610  Chelsey Bahe           F2229      837/949     5:42:26       34:01     1:08:57     2:35:39     3:54:26     4:15:15   13:04     5:50:48
6611  Robert Kimmel          M3034      608/656     5:45:10       34:51     1:09:13     2:28:47     3:48:33     4:08:04   13:10     5:50:48
6612  Mark Fuchs             M3034      609/656     5:44:07       35:06     1:09:23     2:31:01     3:55:47     4:12:57   13:08     5:50:49
6613  Michelle Abelson       F3539      427/482     5:42:23       36:47     1:13:23     2:39:53     4:00:49     4:17:20   13:04     5:50:51
6614  Abby Andrusko          F2229      838/949     5:42:30       35:28     1:13:54     2:40:50     4:06:15     4:25:59   13:04     5:50:51
6615  Timothy Treft          M2229      775/848     5:43:45       28:19       57:57     2:24:30     3:50:19     4:09:03   13:07     5:50:55
6616  Mike Clarkson          M5559      184/217     5:43:26       32:05     1:03:47     2:16:09     3:38:08     4:03:06   13:06     5:51:00
6617  Julie Jackson          F2229      839/949     5:44:11       34:32     1:10:54     2:41:40     4:01:12     4:18:40   13:08     5:51:01
6618  Timothy Jackson        M2229      776/848     5:44:42       23:54       46:58     2:42:09     4:01:40     4:19:05   13:09     5:51:01
6619  Gordon Grieve          M2229      777/848     5:44:34       32:49     1:06:19     2:29:37     3:53:39     4:12:26   13:09     5:51:04
6620  Tammy Reno             F3034      430/499     5:45:27       33:28     1:08:42     2:38:20     3:53:23     4:12:39   13:11     5:51:05
6621  Kim Krause             F3539      428/482     5:45:01       34:35     1:10:01     2:32:01     3:56:32     4:16:45   13:10     5:51:05
6622  Vicki Taylor           F4044      338/382     5:44:00       32:36     1:09:35     2:34:58     3:54:25     4:12:51   13:08     5:51:08
6623  Andrew Solovjovs       M3539      667/720     5:46:19       28:39       57:45     2:17:13     3:50:19     4:05:39   13:13     5:51:08
6624  Laura Farley           F2229      840/949     5:51:11       46:48     1:31:07                 3:50:43               13:24     5:51:11
6625  Sarah Tramel           F3034      431/499     5:43:00       37:06     1:12:15     2:37:20     3:52:51     4:11:58   13:05     5:51:15
6626  Jon Duval              M3034      610/656     5:43:02       29:29       59:03     2:27:17     3:46:45     4:06:18   13:06     5:51:17
6627  Donald Roden           M4549      561/610     5:43:46       37:09     1:14:44     2:41:06     4:00:13     4:18:07   13:07     5:51:17
6628  Jennifer Bruber        F3539      429/482     5:43:46       37:09     1:14:43     2:41:06     4:00:13     4:18:07   13:07     5:51:17
6629  Andrea Schmidt         F3034      432/499     5:43:01       36:21     1:12:56     2:37:57     3:57:07     4:16:14   13:05     5:51:19
6630  Yvonne Adams           F2229      841/949     5:43:01       36:21     1:12:55     2:37:57     3:57:06     4:16:14   13:05     5:51:19
6631  Juliette Petersen      F3034      433/499     5:43:43       37:36     1:13:48     2:38:33     3:52:59     4:11:18   13:07     5:51:23
6632  Bob Bonadurer          M4549      562/610     5:48:06       27:56       57:43     2:23:00     3:53:30     4:13:42   13:17     5:51:26
6633  Diane Luhman           F3539      430/482     5:44:57       34:08     1:09:05     2:34:07     3:51:23     4:10:56   13:10     5:51:27
6634  Chad Jacoboski         M3034      611/656     5:45:37       35:49     1:11:10     2:34:30     3:52:02     4:11:35   13:11     5:51:27
6635  Marison Beniek         F4044      339/382     5:46:16       31:18     1:02:51     2:23:36     3:46:14     4:07:30   13:13     5:51:28
6636  Ruben Perez            M4549      563/610     5:44:33       31:39     1:09:03     2:39:08     3:59:17     4:16:54   13:09     5:51:28
6637  Alan Ellison           M5054      370/414     5:47:32       30:19       59:40     2:16:07     3:39:04     4:01:32   13:16     5:51:29
6638  Jennifer Sliper        F0121      107/122     5:43:30       34:11     1:12:25     2:38:01     3:57:19     4:14:43   13:07     5:51:30
6639  Corinne Olinger        F3539      431/482     5:46:22       36:59     1:13:44     2:38:56     3:57:13     4:16:07   13:13     5:51:32
6640  Elizabeth Ireland      F5559        42/48     5:46:28       32:26     1:08:36     2:36:58     3:58:10     4:17:00   13:13     5:51:33
6641  Colleen Hellenbrand    F2229      842/949     5:43:31       32:43     1:08:20     2:36:05     3:54:46     4:14:05   13:07     5:51:35
6642  Michael Prinske        M4044      700/737     5:48:34       26:00       52:10     1:58:48     3:12:29     3:34:17   13:18     5:51:36
6643  Jodi Ludwigson         F2229      843/949     5:43:32       32:43     1:08:20     2:36:04     3:54:46     4:14:05   13:07     5:51:36
6644  Emily Windsor          F2229      844/949     5:45:09       37:39     1:14:57     2:40:43     3:58:23     4:17:10   13:10     5:51:36
6645  Adam Bliss             M2229      778/848     5:46:30       31:53     1:04:00     2:30:03     3:47:01     4:06:24   13:13     5:51:39
6646  Anne Schrupp           F3034      434/499     5:46:11       34:15     1:09:13     2:30:13     3:54:45     4:14:11   13:13     5:51:41
6647  Jodi Valentine         F4044      340/382     5:44:03       34:16     1:09:58     2:33:23     3:52:34     4:12:02   13:08     5:51:42
6648  Antonio Salinas        M6064       97/111     5:50:49       35:09     1:12:09     2:38:29     3:59:20     4:18:57   13:23     5:51:44
6649  Anne Lukas             F3034      435/499     5:46:46       34:25     1:09:32     2:36:58     3:56:25     4:14:51   13:14     5:51:53
6650  Andrew Cornell         M3539      668/720     5:45:50       33:43     1:08:18     2:35:13     3:54:16     4:15:19   13:12     5:51:53
6651  Patricia Walz          F4044      341/382     5:45:22       34:08     1:09:25     2:35:26     3:59:34     4:18:16   13:11     5:51:54
6652  Meghan Krzeszewski     F2229      845/949     5:46:44       32:47     1:11:15     2:40:21     4:01:59     4:20:59   13:14     5:51:57
6653  Abbie Adams            F3034      436/499     5:47:46       29:14     1:03:23     2:23:56     3:39:36     3:59:53   13:16     5:51:57
6654  Erin McNallan          F2229      846/949     5:42:53       34:05     1:07:24     2:28:33     3:52:08     4:13:05   13:05     5:52:00
6655  Kelly Christ           F3034      437/499     5:44:27       34:08     1:08:04     2:27:22     3:44:08     4:03:58   13:09     5:52:02
6656  Joseph Varghese        M5559      185/217     5:46:12       31:31                 2:32:01     3:53:07     4:10:59   13:13     5:52:02
6657  Karl Heinrich          M5054      371/414     5:47:17       30:46     1:05:51     2:29:53     3:50:41     4:10:53   13:15     5:52:05
6658  Dain Meyer             M2229      779/848     5:44:18       26:03       52:23     2:06:50     3:32:19     3:54:37   13:08     5:52:05
6659  Aimee Demarais         F3034      438/499     5:46:30       36:03     1:10:44     2:38:00     4:00:25     4:19:57   13:13     5:52:05
6660  Jonathan Yorde         M5054      372/414     5:44:41       33:21     1:09:12     2:33:38     3:52:56     4:13:25   13:09     5:52:06
6661  Sarah Conder           F3539      432/482     5:48:45       28:07       56:18     2:06:47     3:35:23     3:58:58   13:19     5:52:08
6662  Thomas Konrardy        M5054      373/414     5:50:58       31:59     1:07:15     2:32:55     3:58:06     4:19:15   13:24     5:52:09
6663  Scott Wiebold          M3539      669/720     5:47:17       30:59     1:02:39     2:26:18     3:49:23     4:10:04   13:15     5:52:18
6664  David Pliska           M3539      670/720     5:45:25       34:54     1:12:26     2:43:30     4:01:31     4:20:07   13:11     5:52:33
6665  Patrick Moen           M3034      612/656     5:44:12       33:56     1:06:42     2:20:24     3:43:17     4:02:56   13:08     5:52:44
6666  Lisa Powell            F3539      433/482     5:47:07       35:08     1:10:30     2:36:07     3:57:05     4:16:10   13:15     5:52:45
6667  Elizabeth Rozanski     F3539      434/482     5:47:06       35:08     1:10:28     2:36:06     3:57:05     4:16:05   13:15     5:52:45
6668  William Wagner         M6569        23/30     5:47:06       33:42     1:10:09     2:36:37     3:55:46     4:14:56   13:15     5:52:56
6669  Richard Robbins        M5054      374/414     5:47:07       33:42     1:10:10     2:36:37     3:55:47     4:14:57   13:15     5:52:57
6670  Bill Falardeau         M5054      375/414     5:50:00       30:30     1:02:11     2:25:11     3:48:31     4:10:12   13:21     5:53:03
6671  Steve Jones            M2229      780/848     5:47:27       29:58     1:02:13     2:21:29     3:40:22     4:00:35   13:16     5:53:12
6672  Cheryl Hansen          F2229      847/949     5:48:04       31:07     1:02:52     2:24:52     3:49:49     4:13:01   13:17     5:53:14
6673  Michelle Daugs         F3034      439/499     5:45:03       33:05     1:07:49     2:41:16     4:03:00     4:21:48   13:10     5:53:14
6674  Nathan Anderson        M2229      781/848     5:46:21       34:59     1:14:43     2:43:57     3:55:29     4:13:32   13:13     5:53:17
6675  Dan Mead               M2229      782/848     5:46:10       30:19     1:00:38     2:25:27     3:51:52     4:09:25   13:13     5:53:19
6676  Michelle Stamman       F3539      435/482     5:45:11       35:39     1:13:07     2:38:48     3:57:35     4:16:15   13:10     5:53:20
6677  Sally Hed              F3539      436/482     5:47:41       34:50     1:13:23     2:41:30     3:59:36     4:18:14   13:16     5:53:20
6678  Kristen O'Connell      F2229      848/949     5:47:46       36:12     1:13:53     2:46:08     4:08:06     4:24:32   13:16     5:53:21
6679  Jeff Mosch             M3539      671/720     5:45:20       28:20       57:36     2:16:21     3:47:09     4:12:00   13:11     5:53:22
6680  Brenda Washburn        F4549      212/252     5:45:26       36:04     1:14:22     2:40:52     3:58:10     4:17:53   13:11     5:53:27
6681  Janet Kraska           F3539      437/482     5:47:02       37:25     1:14:29     2:41:52     3:57:06     4:15:30   13:15     5:53:34
6682  Becky Rentz            F5054      101/122     5:47:52       37:30     1:16:21     2:44:59     4:02:22     4:21:08   13:17     5:53:34
6683  Clarissa Ingebritson   F2229      849/949     5:46:07       36:48     1:13:41     2:38:45     3:56:25     4:16:18   13:13     5:53:38
6684  Greg Schratke          M4549      564/610     5:48:51       27:22       53:33     1:55:35     3:01:56     3:19:59   13:19     5:53:39
6685  Kathy Cummins          F4549      213/252     5:45:03       38:06     1:16:21     2:44:45     4:03:02     4:21:26   13:10     5:53:39
6686  Michael Duquette       M5054      376/414     5:44:58       30:57     1:05:20     2:29:21     3:47:03     4:08:05   13:10     5:53:40
6687  James Duquette         M2229      783/848     5:44:57       30:57     1:05:20     2:29:20     3:47:03     4:08:05   13:10     5:53:40
6688  Michael Pede           M2229      784/848     5:47:12       33:15     1:09:27     2:35:38     3:53:40     4:12:28   13:15     5:53:41
6689  John Conway            M2229      785/848     5:47:12       33:15     1:09:28     2:29:38     3:53:41     4:12:09   13:15     5:53:41
6690  Melanie Donley         F3539      438/482     5:49:35       32:32     1:05:36     2:41:01     4:05:57     4:24:17   13:20     5:53:41
6691  Yvonne Leonard         F3539      439/482     5:48:04       35:41     1:10:45     2:40:27     4:00:47     4:17:55   13:17     5:53:43
6692  Rob Miller             M4044      701/737     5:45:29       32:18     1:05:48     2:27:27     3:46:11     4:06:20   13:11     5:53:52
6693  Kaaren Dahl            F2229      850/949     5:45:13       32:09     1:06:37     2:28:51     3:55:01     4:13:23   13:10     5:53:54
6694  Jennifer Swanson       F0121      108/122     5:47:45       30:00     1:02:15     2:20:37     3:49:30     4:09:52   13:16     5:53:57
6695  Kathryn Kjorlien       F3034      440/499     5:44:57       35:23     1:11:41     2:32:52     3:54:55     4:15:47   13:10     5:53:57
6696  Beth Fenton            F3034      441/499     5:46:08       33:58     1:09:49     2:42:02     3:57:41     4:16:11   13:13     5:53:58
6697  Niccole Shipley        F3034      442/499     5:46:51       37:18     1:15:53     2:42:44     3:57:37     4:17:00   13:14     5:54:15
6698  Veronica Guevara       F4549      214/252     5:46:57       35:53     1:12:21     2:43:23     4:01:51     4:19:03   13:14     5:54:18
6699  Robert Bender          M4549      565/610     5:46:57       35:55     1:12:23     2:43:23     4:01:51               13:14     5:54:18
6700  Adam Swierczek         M3034      613/656     5:46:23       30:37     1:02:24     2:26:50     3:50:09     4:09:51   13:13     5:54:19
6701  Mark Leblanc           M4549      566/610     5:49:12       32:42     1:07:56     2:35:29     4:00:02     4:19:05   13:20     5:54:24
6702  Stephen Ernst          M5054      377/414     5:48:42       34:03     1:09:06     2:33:20     3:54:43     4:14:35   13:18     5:54:34
6703  Jamie Brock            M2229      786/848     5:45:59       30:44     1:01:39     2:15:40     3:45:18     4:07:33   13:12     5:54:35
6704  Kathryn Udvig          F2229      851/949     5:45:42       32:04     1:06:05     2:31:49     3:54:03     4:15:14   13:12     5:54:35
6705  Carrie Scheu           F3034      443/499     5:47:31       33:26     1:08:28     2:32:47     3:51:39     4:11:14   13:16     5:54:36
6706  Heather Essig Reinhard F4044      342/382     5:49:00       35:42     1:10:46     2:40:28     4:00:48     4:17:58   13:19     5:54:38
6707  David Schmitz          M4044      702/737     5:47:05       36:23     1:15:16     2:43:19     3:55:05     4:12:41   13:15     5:54:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6708  Peter Butler           M75UP          4/4     5:53:34       38:39     1:17:44     2:45:31     4:04:18     4:23:30   13:30     5:54:47
6709  Jackie Keepers         F3034      444/499     5:49:09       35:04     1:11:10     2:42:43     4:02:15     4:23:33   13:19     5:54:48
6710  Carol Rossman          F4549      215/252     5:49:29       35:00     1:11:58     2:38:38     3:57:09     4:15:47   13:20     5:54:50
6711  Stephen Vrchota        M4044      703/737     5:50:49       29:22     1:01:06     2:20:34     3:43:48     4:06:46   13:23     5:54:53
6712  Jessica Wolf           F2229      852/949     5:47:27       37:17     1:15:54     2:43:14     4:00:22     4:19:04   13:16     5:54:55
6713  Jesse Palmer           M3034      614/656     5:48:14       35:44     1:12:49     2:40:04     3:58:33     4:17:32   13:17     5:54:56
6714  Jean Mulholland        F4549      216/252     5:47:29       37:16     1:15:55     2:43:13     4:00:22     4:19:04   13:16     5:54:57
6715  Sarah Bates            F3034      445/499     5:46:57       38:31     1:20:07     2:51:49     4:00:44     4:17:45   13:14     5:54:58
6716  Sarah MacRunnels       F2229      853/949     5:49:06       34:47     1:11:03     2:39:13     3:59:32     4:21:52   13:19     5:54:58
6717  David Giles            M5559      186/217     5:46:00       34:33     1:10:44     2:38:52     3:59:42     4:17:04   13:12     5:55:01
6718  Don Greene             M6569        24/30     5:49:12       32:19     1:08:55     2:38:26     3:57:25     4:16:54   13:20     5:55:01
6719  Michelle Greene Gribbe F4044      343/382     5:49:12       32:19     1:08:49     2:36:27     3:57:24     4:16:55   13:20     5:55:02
6720  Rodney Dixon           M5054      378/414     5:46:25       34:59     1:13:58     2:41:07     4:01:15     4:20:35   13:13     5:55:02
6721  Scott Sorensen         M4044      704/737     5:47:23       29:54     1:01:37     2:15:51     3:41:49     4:03:16   13:15     5:55:03
6722  Angela Hall            F3034      446/499     5:49:04       35:29     1:13:06     2:43:16     4:04:10     4:22:23   13:19     5:55:04
6723  Chris Lloyd            M4549      567/610     5:49:47       30:00     1:02:54     2:24:24     3:52:29     4:12:37   13:21     5:55:06
6724  Larry Dingmann         M5559      187/217     5:48:54       35:12     1:10:44     2:38:12     3:59:22     4:19:30   13:19     5:55:06
6725  Hilary Zimmerman       F0121      109/122     5:47:13       33:50     1:13:16     2:42:05     4:01:45     4:21:45   13:15     5:55:07
6726  Maria Teresa Gomez     F5054      102/122     5:52:07       32:30     1:09:05     2:43:52     4:07:54     4:25:12   13:26     5:55:08
6727  Nancy Lewis            F5054      103/122     5:47:51       35:10     1:11:43     2:40:55     4:00:39     4:19:58   13:17     5:55:11
6728  Sara Bennett           F2229      854/949     5:51:55       29:50     1:02:27     2:32:09     4:01:38     4:21:39   13:26     5:55:13
6729  Scott McCulloch        M4044      705/737     5:46:19       34:21     1:12:14     2:28:52     3:54:01     4:13:31   13:13     5:55:14
6730  Paul Klinger           M4549      568/610     5:49:42       36:30     1:14:03     2:42:30     4:02:25     4:18:54   13:21     5:55:15
6731  Mary Anderson          F3539      440/482     5:47:40       37:09     1:13:45     2:43:36     4:01:42     4:20:01   13:16     5:55:17
6732  Kristin Hauch          F4044      344/382     5:47:09       33:52     1:09:24     2:35:12     3:55:51     4:15:40   13:15     5:55:19
6733  Denne Wesolowski       M4044      706/737     5:50:22       33:58     1:09:54     2:35:20     3:55:54     4:16:06   13:22     5:55:23
6734  Janelle Timber-Jones   F4549      217/252     5:49:10       36:06     1:14:56     2:45:36     4:05:19     4:23:59   13:20     5:55:26
6735  Bruce Trippet          M5054      379/414     5:46:28       31:32     1:02:31     2:20:18     3:42:36     4:04:17   13:13     5:55:26
6736  Bridget Hanson         F4549      218/252     5:46:37       35:04     1:12:55     2:36:48     3:53:18     4:13:43   13:14     5:55:29
6737  Amanda Hanson          F2229      855/949     5:46:37       35:04     1:12:55     2:36:48     3:53:19     4:13:44   13:14     5:55:29
6738  Jesse Walsh            M3539      672/720     5:46:37       35:03     1:12:55     2:36:47     3:53:17     4:13:49   13:14     5:55:29
6739  Art Samion             M3539      673/720     5:47:25       34:15     1:09:27     2:33:00     3:53:10     4:12:22   13:16     5:55:32
6740  Lee Shumate            F3539      441/482     5:49:52       35:53     1:13:25     2:48:51     4:04:29     4:22:46   13:21     5:55:33
6741  Michael Chiappetta     M4549      569/610     5:49:56       34:50     1:13:20     2:39:39     4:00:46     4:20:12   13:21     5:55:36
6742  Linda Stangland        F4549      219/252     5:51:30       34:01     1:10:43     2:41:00     4:05:57     4:24:16   13:25     5:55:37
6743  Barbara Nelson         F4549      220/252     5:50:47       33:07     1:07:09     2:31:58     4:02:45     4:21:18   13:23     5:55:39
6744  Tyler Sherman          M2229      787/848     5:52:21       31:42     1:06:05     2:29:58     3:52:07     4:11:52   13:27     5:55:46
6745  Carol Eiden            F3539      442/482     5:49:24       34:35     1:10:09     2:40:45     3:59:44     4:19:50   13:20     5:55:46
6746  Bill Chapin            M5559      188/217     5:50:40       32:36     1:06:25     2:33:43     4:01:56     4:20:56   13:23     5:55:51
6747  Sarah Forsman          F2229      856/949     5:49:52       32:56     1:09:08     2:36:27     3:59:13     4:18:57   13:21     5:55:52
6748  Leon Mucha             M5559      189/217     5:52:55       32:06     1:07:56     2:35:04     3:57:05     4:16:53   13:28     5:55:56
6749  Andrew Otete           M3034      615/656     5:47:37       33:30     1:07:03     2:33:35     3:50:32     4:10:35   13:16     5:56:00
6750  Esther Babady          F3034      447/499     5:47:37       33:30     1:07:03     2:33:34     3:51:51     4:11:01   13:16     5:56:00
6751  Mark Shirley           M3539      674/720     5:49:43       32:05     1:04:52     2:28:45     3:55:06     4:16:03   13:21     5:56:01
6752  Lisa Pottenger         F3539      443/482     5:47:31       33:49     1:09:30     2:37:38     3:55:35     4:14:40   13:16     5:56:03
6753  Brenda Gierke          F3034      448/499     5:50:52       31:25     1:07:42     2:39:38     4:03:30     4:22:10   13:23     5:56:06
6754  Don Soule              M5559      190/217     5:50:31       35:04     1:10:39     2:36:38     3:54:26     4:14:02   13:23     5:56:07
6755  Laura Fredendall       F5054      104/122     5:49:41       34:08     1:09:05     2:36:02     4:00:14     4:20:21   13:21     5:56:10
6756  Kristi Kvien           F3539      444/482     5:49:23       35:18     1:15:59     2:46:37     4:03:22     4:21:45   13:20     5:56:12
6757  Greg Wright            M5054      380/414     5:49:30       36:25     1:15:24     2:44:06     4:01:15     4:19:36   13:20     5:56:12
6758  Anne Skorczewski       F2229      857/949     5:50:38       32:02     1:06:54     2:26:51     3:42:14     4:02:32   13:23     5:56:14
6759  Ross Hamernik          M5054      381/414     5:51:43       31:44     1:07:16     2:32:54     3:52:59     4:13:25   13:25     5:56:16
6760  Thomas Dewitt          M5054      382/414     5:50:34       33:22     1:06:17     2:30:13     3:51:40     4:12:16   13:23     5:56:16
6761  Susan Hamman           F4044      345/382     5:50:22       35:57     1:12:44     2:38:36     3:57:28     4:17:20   13:22     5:56:18
6762  Jim Lewis              M5559      191/217     5:49:58       33:15     1:06:56     2:25:36     3:46:07     4:07:34   13:21     5:56:21
6763  Lindsey Heiserman      F2229      858/949     5:49:36       34:05     1:09:52     2:38:16     3:56:24     4:14:36   13:21     5:56:23
6764  Peggy Noid             F4549      221/252     5:49:36       34:06     1:09:52     2:38:18     3:56:23     4:14:39   13:21     5:56:24
6765  Jessie Noid            F2229      859/949     5:49:36       34:06     1:09:55     2:38:17     3:56:27     4:14:43   13:21     5:56:24
6766  Mary Jo Connor         F5054      105/122     5:48:07       33:44     1:08:53     2:34:07     4:03:13     4:22:48   13:17     5:56:29
6767  Beth Berger            F4044      346/382     5:49:12       32:10     1:05:34     2:24:36     3:48:20     4:09:09   13:20     5:56:30
6768  Anna Spickelmier       F2229      860/949     5:51:14       35:56     1:14:28     2:40:12     4:05:00     4:25:48   13:24     5:56:30
6769  Jeff Commaford         M3539      675/720     5:50:33       31:31     1:05:33     2:29:05     3:56:15     4:17:24   13:23     5:56:32
6770  Sara Jensen            F3034      449/499     5:50:35       34:52     1:10:40     2:39:31     4:00:01     4:19:33   13:23     5:56:34
6771  Sherry Benda           F4044      347/382     5:48:22       34:15     1:09:30     2:40:23     3:57:35     4:15:59   13:18     5:56:36
6772  Thomas Stack           M4549      570/610     5:51:52       32:50     1:11:12     2:41:07     4:01:25     4:21:10   13:26     5:56:36
6773  Daniel Teece           M2229      788/848     5:51:09       30:46     1:05:41     2:35:29     3:55:41     4:26:25   13:24     5:56:38
6774  James Engelking        M5054      383/414     5:51:22       31:17     1:07:54     2:36:31     3:58:08     4:19:22   13:25     5:56:45
6775  David McReynolds       M3539      676/720     5:48:09       35:59     1:10:25     2:39:50     4:01:03     4:18:54   13:17     5:56:52
6776  Keith Knicker          M3539      677/720     5:48:35       32:01     1:05:29     2:32:02     3:56:09     4:15:49   13:18     5:57:02
6777  Conor Merrigan         M0121      121/128     5:52:35       35:19     1:10:57     2:28:33     3:48:23     4:10:37   13:27     5:57:07
6778  Kevin Merrigan         M4549      571/610     5:52:35       35:19     1:10:57     2:28:33     3:48:22     4:10:37   13:27     5:57:07
6779  Kevin Corey            M5054      384/414     5:49:54       37:41     1:15:22     2:40:47     3:58:39     4:19:32   13:21     5:57:11
6780  Gretchen Corey         F0121      110/122     5:49:55       37:42                                         4:19:33   13:21     5:57:11
6781  James Fretz            M5054      385/414     5:49:06       34:20     1:09:47     2:30:33     3:49:56     4:13:07   13:19     5:57:11
6782  Maradee Girt           F5559        43/48     5:49:14       35:29     1:12:17     2:41:26     4:01:57     4:21:13   13:20     5:57:13
6783  Lindsey Voltin         F2229      861/949     5:52:54       33:07     1:06:11     2:32:12     3:55:14     4:20:19   13:28     5:57:14
6784  Sarah Pappas           F3034      450/499     5:48:16       34:44     1:12:00     2:32:49     4:03:44     4:21:57   13:17     5:57:14
6785  Melissa Barkley        F3034      451/499     5:49:03       34:15     1:09:33     2:40:22     3:57:33     4:15:58   13:19     5:57:17
6786  Maria Stang            F4549      222/252     5:49:04       34:14     1:09:30     2:40:23     3:57:35     4:15:59   13:19     5:57:18
6787  Lois Babatz            F4549      223/252     5:48:31       37:35     1:17:26     2:46:02     4:01:05     4:18:45   13:18     5:57:21
6788  Steve Felty            M3539      678/720     5:52:14       32:29     1:06:16     2:25:16     3:43:06     4:03:27   13:27     5:57:25
6789  Jeff Standafer         M4044      707/737     5:51:39       32:54     1:06:17     2:26:27     3:43:41     4:02:09   13:25     5:57:25
6790  Eric Forseth           M4044      708/737     5:53:35       29:33     1:04:00     2:29:08     3:47:57     4:08:26   13:30     5:57:28
6791  Jennifer Cook          F3539      445/482     5:53:38       30:12     1:04:54     2:39:40     4:07:51     4:26:16   13:30     5:57:29
6792  Matt Carter            M4549      572/610     5:52:52       32:32     1:03:20     2:15:43     3:40:53     4:01:17   13:28     5:57:37
6793  Walker Wearne          M2229      789/848     5:52:03       32:14     1:05:53     2:30:47     3:58:17     4:17:40   13:26     5:57:39
6794  Paul Angstman          M4549      573/610     5:50:24       33:54     1:08:10     2:36:16     3:59:10     4:19:41   13:22     5:57:44
6795  Mark Angstman          M3539      679/720     5:50:24       33:53     1:08:09     2:36:15     3:59:10     4:19:41   13:22     5:57:44
6796  Kaitlin Overman        F0121      111/122     5:53:30       31:22     1:08:44     2:39:21     3:58:25     4:16:55   13:29     5:57:46
6797  Rebecca Weber          F0121      112/122     5:49:52       33:49     1:13:15     2:42:06     4:01:44     4:21:45   13:21     5:57:48
6798  Michael Myers          M5054      386/414     5:50:03       34:32     1:11:07     2:35:49     3:56:42     4:15:40   13:22     5:57:53
6799  Mark Ziliak            M4044      709/737     5:49:09       33:38     1:08:33     2:32:54     3:55:41     4:15:56   13:19     5:57:59
6800  Melissa Zahradka       F3539      446/482     5:52:35       34:17     1:10:53     2:38:13     4:01:12     4:22:10   13:27     5:58:05
6801  Amy Lloyd              F3539      447/482     5:52:47       30:00     1:02:54     2:25:06     3:55:18     4:16:21   13:28     5:58:05
6802  Jodi Wurdemann         F2229      862/949     5:53:11       34:52     1:10:12     2:41:20     4:07:39     4:25:32   13:29     5:58:07
6803  Kirstin White          F2229      863/949     5:49:29       35:29     1:11:26     2:40:06     3:58:45     4:18:18   13:20     5:58:07
6804  Jill Baker             F3034      452/499     5:53:11       34:52     1:10:11     2:35:12     4:07:39     4:25:33   13:29     5:58:07
6805  Rachel Kraker          F2229      864/949     5:49:30       35:29     1:11:26     2:40:06     3:58:45     4:18:18   13:20     5:58:07
6806  Nori Mason             F4549      224/252     5:50:30       33:06     1:08:44     2:36:05     3:59:05     4:20:02   13:23     5:58:08
6807  Nicole Tuma            F3034      453/499     5:50:56       36:49     1:18:53     2:47:12     4:03:57     4:22:24   13:24     5:58:09
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6808  Jason Kemp             M2229      790/848     5:52:07       31:01     1:03:56     2:32:42     3:55:04     4:17:20   13:26     5:58:14
6809  Robert Sylvester       M6064       98/111     5:49:15       33:28     1:08:45     2:31:24     3:48:51     4:09:20   13:20     5:58:15
6810  Amy Kilgour            F2229      865/949     5:48:09       34:28     1:15:37     2:39:48     3:57:16     4:16:16   13:17     5:58:18
6811  Adam Anderson          M2229      791/848     5:49:33       34:39     1:10:32     2:33:10     3:54:20     4:13:52   13:20     5:58:19
6812  Bob Durband            M6064       99/111     5:50:03       36:36     1:13:57     2:42:18     3:58:49     4:16:39   13:22     5:58:19
6813  Chris Schuver          M2229      792/848     5:53:32       28:39     1:02:33     2:34:15     4:06:41     4:29:11   13:30     5:58:22
6814  David Johnson          M5559      192/217     5:51:58       34:21     1:10:23     2:45:54     4:06:11     4:25:15   13:26     5:58:25
6815  Bradford Johnson       M5559      193/217     5:51:57       34:19     1:10:21     2:45:52     4:06:08     4:25:14   13:26     5:58:26
6816  Pam Albin              F5054      106/122     5:54:42       32:48     1:09:47     2:42:59     4:07:20     4:27:55   13:32     5:58:26
6817  Erin Barnes            F2229      866/949     5:51:08       33:27     1:11:05     2:30:51     3:51:14     4:11:04   13:24     5:58:29
6818  Ryan Martin            M2229      793/848     5:51:07       33:27     1:11:05     2:30:51     3:51:13     4:11:03   13:24     5:58:30
6819  Jenny Kane             F3539      448/482     5:50:31       34:12     1:12:26     2:38:02     3:57:55     4:18:03   13:23     5:58:30
6820  Jan Doebbert           M5054      387/414     5:53:35       30:50     1:02:02     2:27:30     3:55:25     4:15:32   13:30     5:58:35
6821  Peter Trinh            M2229      794/848     5:51:11       31:02     1:02:12     2:16:26     3:32:19     3:54:06   13:24     5:58:35
6822  Mike Ramberg           M4044      710/737     5:51:56       33:31     1:08:52     2:37:40     3:56:48     4:17:23   13:26     5:58:35
6823  Michelle Holicky       F0121      113/122     5:51:56       35:15     1:12:02     2:44:27     4:04:38     4:22:18   13:26     5:58:36
6824  Gary Buchta            M4549      574/610     5:51:56       35:15     1:12:02     2:44:27     4:04:38     4:22:18   13:26     5:58:37
6825  Joseph Gerard          M3034      616/656     5:50:53       32:19     1:05:29     2:27:28     3:51:49     4:13:16   13:23     5:58:38
6826  Mark Zacharias         M3034      617/656     5:50:53       32:18     1:05:29     2:27:28     3:51:49     4:13:17   13:23     5:58:38
6827  Scott Carlson          M4549      575/610     5:54:08       30:29     1:02:03     2:28:32     3:58:58     4:20:07   13:31     5:58:38
6828  Jessica Keller         F2229      867/949     5:49:56       34:23     1:09:42     2:33:54     4:00:56     4:20:06   13:21     5:58:39
6829  Robert Williams        M2229      795/848     5:49:56       34:23     1:09:42     2:33:54     4:00:56     4:20:06   13:21     5:58:40
6830  Paula Guetter          F2229      868/949     5:49:40       33:47     1:09:53     2:44:30     4:06:04     4:25:08   13:21     5:58:40
6831  Thomas Stoltz          M5559      194/217     5:50:55       33:21     1:08:46     2:29:04     3:44:43     4:04:38   13:24     5:58:41
6832  Jeremiah Collins       M4549      576/610     5:50:44       32:36     1:05:28     2:22:06     3:42:49     4:05:08   13:23     5:58:42
6833  Barry Van Duyn         M2229      796/848     5:52:03       30:19     1:00:31     2:20:35     3:42:55     4:07:28   13:26     5:58:43
6834  John Murphy            M6064      100/111     5:50:28       38:20     1:17:42     2:47:26     4:04:12     4:22:36   13:23     5:58:44
6835  Jason Tuinstra         M2229      797/848     5:50:47       32:32     1:04:51     2:28:52     3:54:25     4:15:01   13:23     5:58:44
6836  Michael Paulsen        M3034      618/656     5:53:24       31:35     1:04:13     2:32:09     3:59:25     4:18:44   13:29     5:58:45
6837  Sheila Peterson        F3034      454/499     5:52:03       34:02     1:08:38     2:37:22     3:59:40     4:18:02   13:26     5:58:45
6838  Katie Michaelson       F2229      869/949     5:50:48       34:12     1:12:26     2:38:04     3:57:55     4:18:04   13:23     5:58:47
6839  Jeremy Dunbar          M3034      619/656     5:55:40       26:33     1:01:25     2:30:53     3:59:12     4:20:18   13:34     5:58:49
6840  Haddon Carryer         M6569        25/30     5:50:08       34:22     1:09:23     2:34:03     4:00:04     4:19:59   13:22     5:58:49
6841  Dawn Klein             F3034      455/499     5:53:49       35:15     1:14:57     2:45:35     4:02:28     4:21:55   13:30     5:58:51
6842  Chad Johnson           M3539      680/720     5:50:25       33:04     1:06:11     2:19:04     3:44:02     4:10:23   13:22     5:58:51
6843  Rose Barkie-Reynolds   F4044      348/382     5:53:49       35:15     1:14:53     2:45:36     4:02:31     4:21:55   13:30     5:58:51
6844  Katina Merck           F3539      449/482     5:53:48       35:14     1:14:52     2:45:34     4:02:31     4:21:54   13:30     5:58:51
6845  Joni Hoffer            F4549      225/252     5:53:50       35:16     1:14:57     2:45:36     4:02:43     4:21:51   13:30     5:58:51
6846  Laura McDaniel         F4044      349/382     5:50:57       36:33     1:16:27     2:48:21     4:08:54     4:28:39   13:24     5:58:53
6847  Kristen Smith          F2229      870/949     5:51:05       33:58     1:09:49     2:42:42     4:04:12     4:23:23   13:24     5:58:55
6848  Karrie Debrobander     F3539      450/482     5:51:02       36:50     1:12:57     2:43:15     4:04:28     4:22:00   13:24     5:58:55
6849  Brandon Wood           M2229      798/848     5:53:14       31:25     1:01:39     2:20:30     3:47:10     4:10:59   13:29     5:59:00
6850  Jay Ogletree           M4044      711/737     5:50:25       34:15     1:10:01     2:38:26     3:57:33     4:19:30   13:22     5:59:02
6851  Anne Gottsacker        F0121      114/122     5:50:59       36:31     1:14:53     2:43:13     4:02:07     4:20:03   13:24     5:59:03
6852  Jaime Tooley           F2229      871/949     5:51:00       32:36     1:05:28     2:34:45     3:55:13     4:15:42   13:24     5:59:03
6853  Sarah Sorenson         F3034      456/499     5:52:46       32:52     1:09:39     2:41:37     4:02:48     4:22:23   13:28     5:59:10
6854  Anna Swanson           F2229      872/949     5:51:28       38:17     1:16:43     2:46:00     4:03:30     4:21:58   13:25     5:59:11
6855  Roger Lembrick         M6064      101/111     5:54:10       32:40     1:07:18     2:35:08     3:58:59     4:17:49   13:31     5:59:11
6856  Michele Anderson       F2229      873/949     5:55:13       36:04     1:11:25     2:42:18     4:08:41     4:26:47   13:33     5:59:15
6857  Melissa Miller         F2229      874/949     5:53:27       33:41     1:12:21     2:45:06     4:06:37     4:24:13   13:29     5:59:17
6858  Ailie Kubow            F3034      457/499     5:54:10       34:18     1:11:01     2:41:16     4:02:56     4:24:13   13:31     5:59:18
6859  Larry Butler           M4549      577/610     5:50:26       34:21     1:12:14     2:28:53     3:54:01     4:13:31   13:22     5:59:22
6860  Maile Ceridon          F2229      875/949     5:51:52       34:26     1:11:06     2:39:54     4:00:14     4:20:59   13:26     5:59:24
6861  Patty Rutz             F3034      458/499     5:53:54       32:28     1:05:53     2:27:17     3:53:44     4:13:44   13:30     5:59:25
6862  Melissa Smith          F4549      226/252     5:51:00       36:06     1:16:59     2:46:18     4:06:11     4:25:46   13:24     5:59:27
6863  Chris Tindall          M3539      681/720     5:54:40       30:06     1:00:31     2:30:42     3:53:10     4:14:39   13:32     5:59:39
6864  Kirsten Kuhn           F2229      876/949     5:53:16       35:51     1:12:41     2:42:58     4:05:05     4:23:58   13:29     5:59:40
6865  Esteban Gardu O        M5054      388/414     5:59:21       27:58       57:43     2:12:26     3:41:14     4:07:30   13:43     5:59:41
6866  Catherine Isaak        F5054      107/122     5:52:15       34:30     1:09:42     2:42:08     4:01:21     4:21:20   13:27     5:59:43
6867  Missie Tyler           F2229      877/949     5:51:51       36:49     1:15:26     2:42:39     4:00:20     4:19:30   13:26     5:59:46
6868  Kelsey Vibeto          F2229      878/949     5:54:06       34:39     1:11:58     2:43:42     4:02:15     4:23:43   13:31     5:59:52
6869  Amy Vibeto             F0121      115/122     5:54:06       34:39     1:11:58     2:43:43     4:02:15     4:23:43   13:31     5:59:52
6870  Mark Roberts           M2229      799/848     5:52:50       34:31     1:11:24     2:42:41     4:05:00     4:22:58   13:28     5:59:53
6871  Sarah Dumra            F3034      459/499     5:52:52       34:47     1:11:15     2:39:37     4:03:03     4:20:56   13:28     5:59:55
6872  Jill Utoft             F5054      108/122     5:54:08       35:40     1:14:17     2:44:20     4:03:43     4:23:10   13:31     6:00:00
6873  Matthew Thayer         M3539      682/720     5:51:59       30:23     1:00:50     2:19:09     3:43:59     4:08:39   13:26     6:00:00
6874  Beverly Whitehouse     F5054      109/122     5:54:32       32:42     1:08:21     2:38:18     4:00:53     4:20:31   13:32     6:00:01
6875  Susan Ruen             F4549      227/252     5:52:36       34:30     1:09:40     2:42:06     4:01:19     4:21:18   13:27     6:00:06
6876  Dale Grebinoski        M5054      389/414     5:55:29       28:23       56:47     2:04:49     3:08:35     4:28:14   13:34     6:00:06
6877  Kyle Rondeau           M2229      800/848     5:53:56       33:15     1:07:17     2:35:05     4:00:43     4:19:30   13:30     6:00:08
6878  James Norton           M2229      801/848     5:54:55       30:50     1:06:15     2:36:10     4:03:30     4:22:11   13:33     6:00:08
6879  Todd Rosenquist        M4044      712/737     5:54:58       31:40     1:03:08     2:20:51     3:36:05     3:55:16   13:33     6:00:12
6880  Jeffrey Bergman        M4549      578/610     5:54:20       31:52     1:04:04     2:32:29     4:04:03     4:20:57   13:31     6:00:16
6881  Nathan Kachelmyer      M2229      802/848     5:52:33       30:01     1:05:53     2:37:54     4:02:12     4:20:00   13:27     6:00:28
6882  John Nelsen            M4044      713/737     5:55:27       31:03     1:03:48     2:36:22     3:53:41     4:08:07   13:34     6:00:33
6883  Andrea Adams           F3539      451/482     5:54:07       36:54     1:14:47     2:44:44     4:03:07     4:23:16   13:31     6:00:38
6884  Stephanie Lunning      F5054      110/122     5:54:08       36:54     1:14:49     2:44:29     4:03:08     4:23:16   13:31     6:00:39
6885  Lisa Pedersen          F2229      879/949     5:55:07       36:11     1:22:09     2:56:10     4:09:49     4:27:56   13:33     6:00:41
6886  Christine Doty         F3034      460/499     5:53:57       32:56     1:12:03     2:42:16     4:02:46     4:22:54   13:30     6:00:50
6887  Steve Edmonson         M4549      579/610     5:52:10       37:13     1:16:33     2:49:32     4:06:39     4:25:24   13:26     6:00:56
6888  Al Lomen               M5054      390/414     5:52:34       31:25     1:04:32     2:33:47     4:01:48     4:22:08   13:27     6:00:57
6889  Lynelle Wisneski       F4044      350/382     5:53:59       34:56     1:12:09     2:39:14     3:57:01     4:17:08   13:31     6:01:06
6890  Roger Aiken            M7074         9/11     5:54:10       35:56     1:14:07     2:43:37     4:03:12     4:22:26   13:31     6:01:08
6891  Carolyn Rygiel         F3034      461/499     5:53:32       35:41     1:13:14     2:42:12     4:00:40     4:20:34   13:30     6:01:10
6892  David Wishart          M5054      391/414     5:55:16       35:09     1:11:38     2:39:30     4:01:57     4:21:22   13:33     6:01:12
6893  Leah Jagusch           F2229      880/949     5:52:31       35:23     1:10:37     2:39:55     4:01:08     4:19:53   13:27     6:01:15
6894  Gregory Hamel          M2229      803/848     5:54:23       30:43     1:02:57     2:27:22     3:53:15     4:14:17   13:31     6:01:19
6895  Shelly Kurtti-Serra    F3539      452/482     5:53:29       34:42     1:08:30     2:33:25     3:54:47     4:14:05   13:29     6:01:22
6896  Semyon Axelrod         M5054      392/414     5:53:31       32:13     1:05:28     2:37:11     3:56:37     4:17:00   13:29     6:01:23
6897  Michael Swanson        M5559      195/217     5:53:15       35:04     1:11:01     2:40:45     4:00:49     4:21:39   13:29     6:01:26
6898  Lisa Pass              F4549      228/252     5:53:13       35:36     1:11:01     2:40:42     4:06:29     4:26:06   13:29     6:01:26
6899  Shane Haag             M2229      804/848     5:54:28       37:44     1:16:21     2:48:35     4:07:23     4:25:23   13:32     6:01:30
6900  Kyle Hegna             M4044      714/737     5:52:26       31:07     1:02:36     2:23:33     3:49:57     4:10:25   13:27     6:01:32
6901  Patricia Stuart        F6064        12/20     5:55:02       37:15     1:15:52     2:43:16     4:01:51     4:22:14   13:33     6:01:34
6902  Dave Stuart            M2229      805/848     5:55:02       37:15     1:15:51     2:43:15     4:01:51     4:22:14   13:33     6:01:34
6903  Eric Hurst             M3034      620/656     5:53:22       31:52     1:05:11     2:31:57     3:58:18     4:19:10   13:29     6:01:34
6904  Becca Teuber           F3539      453/482     5:55:33       39:51     1:20:01     2:53:06     4:13:02     4:31:13   13:34     6:01:53
6905  Julie Balamut          F4549      229/252     5:53:25       37:46     1:15:34     2:42:31     4:04:46     4:25:00   13:29     6:01:54
6906  Jeni Snyder            F4044      351/382     5:54:06       37:21     1:15:48     2:42:52     4:06:00     4:26:13   13:31     6:01:54
6907  Irene Fernando         F0121      116/122     5:54:00       33:50     1:13:17     2:42:07     4:01:45     4:23:12   13:31     6:01:55
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6908  Katie Herman           F5559        44/48     5:56:26       39:26     1:18:51     2:56:51     4:10:12     4:28:13   13:36     6:01:57
6909  Sara Brown             F2229      881/949     5:55:31       33:42     1:07:20     2:33:14     3:58:22     4:21:53   13:34     6:01:58
6910  Howie Smith            M4549      580/610     5:56:39       34:03     1:06:45     2:27:45     3:58:07     4:23:04   13:37     6:02:02
6911  Brian Burgess          M2229      806/848     5:56:56       30:20     1:05:53     2:43:00     4:02:41     4:22:20   13:37     6:02:03
6912  James Collins          M3539      683/720     5:57:04       33:24     1:08:05     2:30:58     3:55:10     4:16:24   13:38     6:02:11
6913  Lee Halbur             M6064      102/111     5:57:01       33:22     1:08:13     2:31:12     3:55:06     4:16:21   13:38     6:02:12
6914  Katy Viehman           F2229      882/949     5:54:17       36:11     1:12:52     2:42:26     4:01:26     4:20:35   13:31     6:02:13
6915  Kaye Boeke             F3034      462/499     5:55:25       35:29     1:14:28     2:44:29     4:04:13     4:24:08   13:34     6:02:14
6916  John Simota            M5054      393/414     5:58:30       27:21       58:15     2:23:45     4:25:24     4:40:11   13:41     6:02:15
6917  Robert Wendt           M5559      196/217     5:58:06       31:21     1:10:53     2:44:35     4:06:43     4:26:18   13:40     6:02:21
6918  Timothy Denny          M3539      684/720     5:55:35       33:46     1:08:48     2:38:58     3:59:50     4:22:38   13:34     6:02:23
6919  Kathleen Welch         F4044      352/382     5:55:38       36:32     1:12:33     2:35:46     3:54:57     4:19:20   13:34     6:02:25
6920  Bjorn Peterson         M2229      807/848     5:54:19       31:35     1:09:13     2:28:36     3:45:49     4:06:26   13:31     6:02:26
6921  Bill Schletzer         M5559      197/217     5:55:38       32:33     1:06:12     2:29:03     3:52:37     4:13:55   13:34     6:02:27
6922  Richard Ross           M5559      198/217     5:53:33       34:41     1:12:42     2:29:34     3:46:19     4:09:59   13:30     6:02:28
6923  Jeffrey Robinson       M4044      715/737     5:56:08       34:55     1:13:25     2:44:52     4:06:23     4:24:45   13:35     6:02:29
6924  David Ames             M2229      808/848     5:57:56       30:12     1:02:23     2:22:35     3:43:59     4:04:21   13:40     6:02:31
6925  Heather Anderson       F3034      463/499     5:57:40       34:35     1:10:36     2:40:52     4:06:06     4:25:21   13:39     6:02:31
6926  Leona Simonett         F4549      230/252     5:58:24       34:00     1:10:43     2:41:01     4:05:57     4:24:16   13:41     6:02:31
6927  Lata Narayanan         F4044      353/382     5:55:24       35:32     1:12:01     2:44:59     4:02:50     4:24:12   13:34     6:02:31
6928  Ravi Narayanan         M4549      581/610     5:55:24       35:32     1:12:01     2:44:59     4:02:51     4:24:12   13:34     6:02:32
6929  Jennifer Byron         F4549      231/252     5:57:07       34:17     1:10:52     2:33:39     3:51:36     4:13:17   13:38     6:02:37
6930  Bryan Bourgoine        M3034      621/656     5:58:07       29:18     1:01:12     2:30:54     3:54:00     4:14:15   13:40     6:02:38
6931  Steven Anderson        M5559      199/217     5:56:28       33:25     1:08:09     2:36:40     4:00:28     4:20:09   13:36     6:02:42
6932  Sara Hjelle            F2229      883/949     5:57:10       36:12     1:13:53     2:46:08     4:08:29     4:28:23   13:38     6:02:46
6933  Leslie Lam             F4044      354/382     5:55:25       37:21     1:16:01     2:43:19     3:59:43     4:17:34   13:34     6:02:46
6934  Bradley Schwartz       M5559      200/217     5:54:37       38:48     1:18:19     2:47:04     4:06:30     4:26:07   13:32     6:02:49
6935  Todd Essig             M4549      582/610     5:55:51       33:35     1:05:41     2:30:53     3:57:47     4:22:30   13:35     6:02:54
6936  Bradley Hammond        M0121      122/128     5:56:03       30:01     1:05:05     2:32:18     3:57:36     4:18:25   13:35     6:02:57
6937  Rachel Resler          F3034      464/499     5:55:09       35:34     1:13:33     2:44:22     4:03:02     4:21:17   13:33     6:03:00
6938  Eric Resler            M3539      685/720     5:55:09       35:33     1:13:32     2:44:22     4:03:02     4:21:17   13:33     6:03:00
6939  Cyndie Hibbs           F4549      232/252     5:57:02       37:08     1:18:10     2:49:52     4:08:44     4:28:22   13:38     6:03:00
6940  Lori Levon             F3539      454/482     5:56:42       34:43     1:15:47     2:50:29     4:10:03     4:28:30   13:37     6:03:08
6941  Audra Newell           F2229      884/949     5:55:59       36:35     1:12:03     2:35:37     4:00:26     4:22:26   13:35     6:03:08
6942  Jered Newell           M2229      809/848     5:55:59       36:35     1:12:02     2:35:35     4:00:22     4:22:26   13:35     6:03:08
6943  Joel Calhoun           M2229      810/848     5:59:42       26:37       54:00     2:00:32     3:34:38     4:07:24   13:44     6:03:11
6944  Jaime Ramirez silva    M4549      583/610     5:54:21       34:35     1:10:24     2:37:45     4:00:16     4:21:56   13:31     6:03:14
6945  Mark Frommelt          M4044      716/737     5:58:08       33:04     1:08:55     2:44:28     4:21:35     4:40:51   13:40     6:03:15
6946  Ann Benson             F4044      355/382     5:57:54       38:26     1:17:00     2:44:48     4:04:05     4:23:15   13:40     6:03:22
6947  Andree Fitzpatrick     F4044      356/382     5:57:01       35:46     1:11:52     2:35:24     3:58:31     4:19:12   13:37     6:03:22
6948  William Nevala         M4044      717/737     5:56:00       33:48     1:10:28     2:40:47     4:00:41     4:21:28   13:35     6:03:24
6949  Michael Radtke         M6064      103/111     5:57:19       35:57     1:12:31     2:35:43     3:58:19     4:19:05   13:38     6:03:25
6950  Brian Batell           M2229      811/848     5:54:08       32:52     1:06:26     2:35:33     3:57:56     4:19:52   13:31     6:03:26
6951  Daniel Brown           M4549      584/610     5:56:42       32:51     1:10:05     2:39:32     4:02:34     4:22:40   13:37     6:03:27
6952  Eric Bailey            M4044      718/737     5:55:40       34:56     1:13:00     2:48:04     4:03:11     4:22:46   13:34     6:03:27
6953  Kathryn Booth          F4549      233/252     5:55:50       35:54     1:13:52     2:43:15     4:02:49     4:22:19   13:35     6:03:27
6954  Lori Grebinoski        F2229      885/949     5:57:53       35:14     1:13:43     2:45:20     4:07:12     4:27:16   13:39     6:03:28
6955  Marcus Andrusko        M3034      622/656     5:55:12       35:27     1:13:54     2:40:50     4:06:15     4:25:59   13:33     6:03:34
6956  Merrill Van Gerpen     M4549      585/610     5:55:29       34:26     1:11:26     2:40:14     4:02:07     4:22:48   13:34     6:03:35
6957  Erin Callinan          F2229      886/949     5:55:23       33:44     1:10:16     2:39:11     4:02:03     4:22:36   13:34     6:03:44
6958  Casey Parrott          M0121      123/128     5:58:37       29:29     1:03:16     2:35:18     4:03:33     4:24:37   13:41     6:03:57
6959  Randy Saatzer          M3539      686/720     5:57:12       37:08     1:13:51     2:44:28     4:03:28     4:23:55   13:38     6:03:58
6960  Stacey Taylor          F3034      465/499     5:57:31       35:39     1:13:35     2:42:13     4:05:49     4:26:26   13:39     6:04:00
6961  Jyl Dunavan            F4044      357/382     5:56:40       34:59     1:12:32     2:40:20     4:02:31     4:22:36   13:37     6:04:01
6962  Ann McGrath            F3034      466/499     5:58:30       35:00     1:10:27     2:48:04     4:09:48     4:29:43   13:41     6:04:07
6963  Erin Cassidy           F3034      467/499     5:56:03       37:44     1:18:07     2:45:36     4:07:21     4:27:15   13:35     6:04:08
6964  Drew Pauley            M2229      812/848     5:55:29       32:38     1:07:48     2:36:39     4:03:30     4:24:36   13:34     6:04:08
6965  Alexa Collodora        F2229      887/949     5:56:09       34:05     1:09:21     2:39:56     4:03:43     4:25:11   13:36     6:04:09
6966  Ann Herlofsky          F3034      468/499     5:56:10       34:05     1:09:21     2:39:56     4:03:43     4:25:10   13:36     6:04:09
6967  Carol Ossian           F4044      358/382     5:57:37       35:43     1:12:01     2:42:21     4:07:17     4:26:15   13:39     6:04:11
6968  Mary Lafferty          F4044      359/382     5:57:38       35:43     1:12:01     2:42:17     4:07:18     4:26:15   13:39     6:04:11
6969  Mary Donohue           F3539      455/482     5:56:46       36:08     1:15:13     2:48:10     4:08:55     4:29:46   13:37     6:04:13
6970  Teresa Woodwick        F3539      456/482     5:59:06       37:00     1:13:45     2:38:57     4:04:06     4:25:56   13:42     6:04:16
6971  Brian Olsen            M4044      719/737     5:56:28       34:31     1:09:46     2:27:08     3:51:25     4:14:01   13:36     6:04:18
6972  Roger Dumas            M5559      201/217     5:56:16       33:57     1:09:12     2:25:49     3:46:59     4:08:59   13:36     6:04:21
6973  Dawn Moen              F2229      888/949     5:55:50       33:48     1:09:29     2:37:38     4:01:03     4:21:09   13:35     6:04:22
6974  Jeff Schmitz           M3539      687/720     5:57:56       35:39     1:13:35     2:42:11     4:05:49     4:26:25   13:40     6:04:26
6975  John Murray            M5054      394/414     6:01:08       26:50       55:25     2:04:16     3:19:56     3:41:46   13:47     6:04:40
6976  Betsy Byrd             F4549      234/252     5:58:44       36:02     1:12:39     2:39:47     4:04:15     4:22:59   13:41     6:04:40
6977  Christine Secord       F3034      469/499     5:57:30       37:43     1:15:01     2:44:53     4:08:40     4:27:56   13:39     6:04:46
6978  Lynn Rietema           F4044      360/382     5:59:26       33:46     1:10:39     2:39:25     4:01:11     4:21:32   13:43     6:04:51
6979  Robert Rietema         M4044      720/737     5:59:25       33:45     1:10:28     2:39:22     4:01:09     4:20:07   13:43     6:04:51
6980  James Shipley          M3539      688/720     5:57:33       37:17     1:15:51     2:42:34     4:00:46     4:21:27   13:39     6:04:57
6981  Melody Donelson        F4549      235/252     5:59:43       37:14     1:14:53     2:45:47     4:09:57     4:29:04   13:44     6:05:03
6982  Jeremy Brown           M3034      623/656     6:01:57       37:04     1:13:06     2:39:59     3:59:42     4:18:49   13:49     6:05:08
6983  Jason Peterson         M3034      624/656     5:57:15       36:46     1:15:05     2:42:44     4:04:42     4:24:04   13:38     6:05:12
6984  Foster Stangel         M3034      625/656     5:58:21       32:47     1:07:40     2:35:36     3:57:53     4:18:59   13:41     6:05:17
6985  Mary O'Neill           F5054      111/122     5:58:06       37:21     1:16:01     2:45:27     4:07:46     4:27:51   13:40     6:05:29
6986  Nandini Kataria        F0121      117/122     5:57:48       34:45     1:09:20     2:37:33     4:04:42     4:23:28   13:39     6:05:29
6987  Kristen Beran          F2229      889/949     5:56:29       34:15     1:11:45     2:43:48     4:06:07     4:26:13   13:36     6:05:30
6988  Sally Cohen            F5559        45/48     5:59:11       36:38     1:15:43     2:45:58     4:08:37     4:27:32   13:42     6:05:37
6989  Tiffany Tripp          F3034      470/499     5:59:47       36:21     1:13:03     2:45:26     4:17:05     4:39:31   13:44     6:05:42
6990  Arleen Cavanaugh       F4044      361/382     5:57:32       37:06     1:12:15     2:34:21     3:59:11     4:18:30   13:39     6:05:46
6991  Craig Riemenschneider  M3539      689/720     5:57:37       30:38     1:03:33     2:26:37     3:53:45     4:14:53   13:39     6:05:50
6992  Dan Sinigallia         M6569        26/30     6:00:45       35:57     1:11:29     2:35:01     3:53:49     4:14:30   13:46     6:05:54
6993  Polly Ann Norrie       F3539      457/482     5:58:53       38:20     1:17:08     2:47:35     4:06:01     4:25:54   13:42     6:05:54
6994  Erika Peterson         F3034      471/499     5:57:57       31:35     1:09:12     2:38:49     4:07:13     4:25:43   13:40     6:06:03
6995  Kari Miest             F3034      472/499     5:59:11       24:58       52:12     2:00:10     3:20:39     3:37:19   13:42     6:06:07
6996  Dana Tennison          F3539      458/482     5:57:29       33:07     1:06:59     2:37:38     3:58:40     4:18:01   13:39     6:06:10
6997  Sara Gille             F2229      890/949     5:59:20       35:39     1:11:21     2:35:11     3:57:49     4:18:41   13:43     6:06:20
6998  Jill Gin               F2229      891/949     5:58:29       33:51     1:12:58     2:38:39     4:02:16     4:23:23   13:41     6:06:20
6999  Lenore Rupert          F6064        13/20     6:01:35       33:34     1:07:34     2:38:49     4:03:31     4:22:52   13:48     6:06:21
7000  Brian Esch             M5054      395/414     6:01:58       34:53     1:11:44     2:41:02     4:05:35     4:26:55   13:49     6:06:22
7001  Jeremiah Schimp        M2229      813/848     5:58:32       33:46     1:09:59     2:39:56     4:09:00     4:28:45   13:41     6:06:23
7002  Monty Maitland         M3034      626/656     5:59:01       35:35     1:11:54     2:40:42     4:02:55     4:23:51   13:42     6:06:34
7003  Renee Miller           F2229      892/949     6:00:15       35:37     1:14:46     2:43:07     4:04:05     4:22:56   13:45     6:06:37
7004  Addis Bitew            F2229      893/949     5:59:52       35:26     1:12:19     2:40:14     4:03:28     4:26:18   13:44     6:06:38
7005  Kent Spellman          M5559      202/217     6:00:31       33:40     1:10:17     2:41:38     4:04:53     4:24:24   13:46     6:06:40
7006  Becky Estrin           F4549      236/252     6:01:07       34:48     1:12:49     2:43:55     4:10:04     4:30:41   13:47     6:06:43
7007  Michael Japs           M2229      814/848     5:59:40       31:41     1:04:09     2:35:54     4:00:57     4:22:45   13:44     6:06:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
7008  Rex Hern               M5559      203/217     6:00:01       33:55     1:09:35     2:41:02     4:06:14     4:28:32   13:44     6:06:52
7009  Isaac Thomas           M2229      815/848     5:56:42       31:06     1:05:17     2:41:30     4:03:35     4:24:39   13:37     6:07:04
7010  Jamie Silva            F2229      894/949     5:57:49       34:38     1:13:50     2:54:46     4:10:49     4:31:37   13:39     6:07:09
7011  Elizabeth Dally        F2229      895/949     5:57:48       33:34     1:09:42     2:55:38     4:14:50     4:34:56   13:39     6:07:09
7012  Alex Marie             F4549      237/252     5:59:52       37:40     1:21:13     2:48:24     4:04:57     4:24:35   13:44     6:07:09
7013  Jennifer Wall          F3034      473/499     5:59:16       34:42     1:08:33     2:33:25     3:54:48     4:14:05   13:43     6:07:09
7014  Marybeth Lardizabal    F4549      238/252     5:59:53       37:41     1:21:14     2:48:24     4:04:57     4:24:35   13:44     6:07:09
7015  Wanda Frieler          F4549      239/252     6:01:18       35:46     1:15:11     2:37:29     4:00:05     4:23:26   13:47     6:07:09
7016  Michael Dailey         M3539      690/720     5:58:24       35:35     1:13:22     2:40:36     4:03:52     4:24:03   13:41     6:07:14
7017  Ed Ryan                M5054      396/414     6:01:55       33:06     1:08:54     2:40:18     4:08:36     4:30:26   13:49     6:07:17
7018  Marcella Piller        F3539      459/482     5:59:40       37:06     1:15:42     2:43:55     4:10:50     4:30:48   13:44     6:07:18
7019  Elizabeth Doyle        F2229      896/949     5:59:40       37:06     1:15:54     2:46:48     4:10:49     4:30:48   13:44     6:07:18
7020  Jon Schaefer           M6064      104/111     6:06:12       32:59     1:05:41     2:23:01     3:48:28     4:10:20   13:58     6:07:20
7021  Melanie Danke          F3539      460/482     5:59:58       38:00     1:18:46     2:48:44     4:08:45     4:27:40   13:44     6:07:25
7022  Kirk Frauenheim        M3539      691/720     5:59:58       38:01     1:18:46     2:48:44     4:08:45     4:27:40   13:44     6:07:25
7023  Marie Dicke            F2229      897/949     6:00:27       34:38     1:11:46     2:43:32     4:11:21     4:33:53   13:45     6:07:31
7024  Shari Sellner          F6064        14/20     6:01:41       40:20     1:20:19     2:50:13     4:08:51     4:29:08   13:48     6:07:34
7025  Leslie Mercer          F5054      112/122     5:58:29       31:37     1:05:45     2:38:40     4:01:11     4:21:33   13:41     6:07:38
7026  Dione Peech            F2229      898/949     5:59:25       34:51     1:16:15     2:49:32     4:11:05     4:31:36   13:43     6:07:40
7027  Darren Marr            M4044      721/737     5:59:26       34:51     1:16:15     2:49:32     4:11:05     4:31:36   13:43     6:07:41
7028  Jeramy Wheeler         M2229      816/848     6:00:18       34:31     1:11:32     2:40:46     4:09:04     4:30:21   13:45     6:07:42
7029  Terry Lewis-Birkett    F3539      461/482     6:00:13       33:10     1:08:02     2:42:18     4:07:32     4:27:07   13:45     6:07:45
7030  Suzanne Graber         F5054      113/122     5:59:46       34:37     1:09:11     2:36:44     4:09:20     4:26:28   13:44     6:07:48
7031  Jeff Kruger            M2229      817/848     6:00:19       31:47     1:06:02     2:32:01     3:54:05     4:14:51   13:45     6:07:53
7032  Rick McGrath           M5054      397/414     6:00:12       34:25     1:11:08     2:43:29     4:07:56     4:27:15   13:45     6:07:55
7033  Ivan Clements          M3034      627/656     6:03:15       33:28     1:12:24     2:47:43     4:08:00     4:27:24   13:52     6:07:57
7034  Angie Bendler          F3539      462/482     6:01:26       35:43     1:12:03     2:42:21     4:08:19     4:26:23   13:48     6:07:59
7035  Becky Jones            F3539      463/482     6:01:26       35:44     1:12:03     2:42:17     4:07:45     4:26:15   13:48     6:07:59
7036  Christy Rietz          F3539      464/482     6:01:25       35:43     1:12:01     2:42:20     4:08:19     4:26:23   13:48     6:07:59
7037  Cindy Drummond         F3539      465/482     6:01:26       35:40     1:12:03     2:42:22     4:08:19     4:26:25   13:48     6:08:00
7038  Greg Sellnow           M4549      586/610     6:03:18       33:11     1:11:44     2:46:13     4:10:18     4:29:52   13:52     6:08:04
7039  Callie Schnitker       F2229      899/949     6:01:18       35:44     1:13:37     2:45:17     4:07:30     4:26:58   13:47     6:08:05
7040  Amy Burroughs          F2229      900/949     6:01:03       34:10     1:11:15     2:39:17     4:07:04     4:26:43   13:47     6:08:06
7041  Alan Noell             M4044      722/737     6:00:35       33:37     1:10:23     2:39:34     4:03:27     4:23:16   13:46     6:08:13
7042  Loree Wirtz-Davis      F5054      114/122     5:59:52       34:33     1:15:00     2:38:24     4:08:36     4:31:15   13:44     6:08:24
7043  Mari-Lyn Parry         F4044      362/382     6:00:18       36:02     1:13:20     2:46:05     4:07:35     4:27:20   13:45     6:08:27
7044  Ellen Harrell          F4044      363/382     6:00:19       36:02     1:13:20     2:46:05     4:07:37     4:27:21   13:45     6:08:27
7045  Alex Yaworski          M4044      723/737     6:02:19       34:41     1:08:45     2:31:27     4:00:39     4:18:54   13:50     6:08:31
7046  Claudia Montemayor     F3034      474/499     5:59:30       35:30     1:13:06     2:39:35     4:03:20     4:23:54   13:43     6:08:34
7047  Carol Crockett         F4549      240/252     6:03:33       37:29     1:16:40     2:51:05     4:12:40     4:32:35   13:52     6:08:36
7048  Cindy Deuser           F4549      241/252     6:00:02       35:03     1:12:08     2:45:39     4:08:54     4:29:05   13:44     6:08:38
7049  Chantel Boyer          F0121      118/122     6:00:07       33:02     1:09:21     2:41:47     4:07:29     4:25:48   13:45     6:08:45
7050  Nathan Kemper          M2229      818/848     6:03:39       31:43     1:06:58     2:36:25     4:02:23     4:23:43   13:53     6:08:47
7051  Jason Britton          M3539      692/720     6:03:05       33:26     1:13:18     2:44:01     4:07:32     4:27:46   13:51     6:08:50
7052  Mary Ehresman          F5054      115/122     6:02:11       35:04     1:10:38     2:34:58     4:02:57     4:25:24   13:49     6:08:52
7053  Richard Fichtinger     M2229      819/848     6:04:10       31:33     1:04:48     2:32:38     3:56:16     4:16:04   13:54     6:08:52
7054  John Helliar           M5054      398/414     6:03:22       34:08     1:12:29     2:47:18     4:06:04     4:26:32   13:52     6:08:53
7055  Luis Olvera            M5559      204/217     6:02:58       34:44     1:12:04     2:45:02     4:08:04     4:29:23   13:51     6:08:54
7056  Michelle Kwon          F2229      901/949     6:02:26       33:37     1:13:22     2:41:44     4:06:17     4:26:28   13:50     6:08:56
7057  Natalie Plecque        F4044      364/382     6:01:54       36:40     1:15:30     2:50:08     4:12:09     4:31:08   13:49     6:09:03
7058  Mary John              F6064        15/20     6:00:47       37:58     1:17:48     2:49:28     4:08:45     4:28:44   13:46     6:09:06
7059  Andrew Pegelow         M4549      587/610     6:01:44       37:21     1:15:49     2:47:18     4:08:44     4:27:04   13:48     6:09:06
7060  Scott Schierkolk       M4044      724/737     6:04:19       37:16     1:15:09     2:46:13     4:12:13     4:32:39   13:54     6:09:08
7061  Deborah McDaniel-Dunn  F4044      365/382     6:04:19       37:17     1:15:10     2:46:13     4:12:13     4:32:40   13:54     6:09:08
7062  Lydia Royter           F2229      902/949     6:00:06       34:24     1:08:37     2:37:16     3:56:19     4:34:02   13:45     6:09:11
7063  Gabe Novotny           M2229      820/848     6:00:06       34:23     1:11:15     2:43:17     4:12:14     4:34:02   13:45     6:09:12
7064  Jenifer Williams       F3539      466/482     6:02:03       36:40     1:15:34     2:51:51     4:13:03     4:31:08   13:49     6:09:13
7065  Bradly Williams        M3539      693/720     6:02:02       36:38     1:15:30     2:51:49     4:13:01     4:31:06   13:49     6:09:13
7066  Jesse Reinhardt        M3034      628/656     6:00:56       34:41     1:10:34     2:43:23     4:10:50     4:29:32   13:46     6:09:29
7067  Jill Martin            F4044      366/382     6:05:30       28:06     1:00:01     2:23:01     4:06:48     4:27:46   13:57     6:09:34
7068  Tyler Murray           M3034      629/656     6:01:17       36:25     1:13:11     2:42:29     4:02:35     4:23:33   13:47     6:09:34
7069  Timothy McKenny        M5054      399/414     6:02:32       34:21     1:18:02     2:51:14     4:17:11     4:36:09   13:50     6:09:38
7070  Suzanne Schumacher     F2229      903/949     6:04:46       34:22     1:13:03     2:40:06     4:02:09     4:21:47   13:55     6:09:42
7071  Andrew Rust            M3034      630/656     6:03:24       34:51     1:14:24     2:47:37     4:09:19     4:29:14   13:52     6:09:44
7072  Maria Waterman         F4549      242/252     6:02:15       34:30     1:09:40     2:41:34     4:08:38     4:29:39   13:49     6:09:45
7073  Robin Anderson         F4549      243/252     6:02:16       34:29     1:09:41     2:41:35     4:08:38     4:29:40   13:50     6:09:45
7074  Luis Hernandez         M4549      588/610     6:05:12       29:15     1:03:01     2:36:23     4:11:39     4:32:35   13:56     6:09:49
7075  Megan Corcoran         F3034      475/499     6:00:49       32:58     1:06:11     2:29:34     4:00:16     4:16:47   13:46     6:09:50
7076  Tricia Crowder         F3539      467/482     6:05:26       32:45     1:09:45     2:41:44     4:10:39     4:30:33   13:57     6:10:01
7077  Alan Davis             M6064      105/111     6:06:18       37:13     1:15:58     2:44:43     4:07:07     4:27:11   13:59     6:10:03
7078  Nancy Cole             F6569          6/7     6:06:17       37:13     1:15:59     2:44:43     4:06:39     4:27:10   13:59     6:10:03
7079  Bruce Vogel            M4549      589/610     6:04:04       34:39     1:12:38     2:45:45     4:15:35     4:36:33   13:54     6:10:05
7080  Ronn Johnson           M4549      590/610     6:02:29       32:14     1:07:02     2:39:30     4:04:11     4:24:59   13:50     6:10:06
7081  Betsy Rech             F0121      119/122     6:03:11       34:44     1:18:54     2:54:40     4:19:29     4:38:17   13:52     6:10:11
7082  Robert Orcutt          M3034      631/656     6:02:20       34:02     1:08:21     2:29:36     3:57:43     4:21:22   13:50     6:10:19
7083  Kristina Geimer        F2229      904/949     6:02:19       34:02     1:08:20     2:29:35     3:57:42     4:21:21   13:50     6:10:19
7084  Linda Byrne            F4549      244/252     6:04:21       35:16     1:13:48     2:43:05     4:06:43     4:26:19   13:54     6:10:23
7085  Chris Luick            M3034      632/656     6:02:29       37:45     1:15:31     2:56:54     4:17:03     4:36:19   13:50     6:10:26
7086  Jerri Moe              F4549      245/252     6:03:27       37:52     1:17:54     2:51:38     4:17:29     4:37:04   13:52     6:10:34
7087  Elgin Switzer          M3539      694/720     6:01:50       37:33     1:18:10     2:49:57     4:09:12     4:28:56   13:49     6:10:35
7088  Sonja Tengblad         F2229      905/949     6:02:06       35:44     1:12:56     2:47:06     4:13:13     4:33:12   13:49     6:10:36
7089  Courtney Duffy         F2229      906/949     6:02:07       35:44     1:12:56     2:47:07     4:13:13     4:33:13   13:49     6:10:36
7090  Amanda Olsasky         F2229      907/949     6:04:09       35:45     1:12:17     2:44:31     4:08:36     4:28:21   13:54     6:10:37
7091  Judy Cunningham        F5054      116/122     6:04:09       35:45     1:13:01     2:44:31     4:08:36     4:28:21   13:54     6:10:37
7092  Douglas Wageman        M3539      695/720     6:04:35       30:08     1:01:25     2:29:22     3:55:30     4:17:47   13:55     6:10:40
7093  Anil Sangam            M4044      725/737     6:05:50       36:01     1:16:01     2:46:26     4:11:13     4:31:18   13:58     6:10:42
7094  Sandra Deke            F5559        46/48     6:05:05       34:57     1:11:59     2:44:36     4:09:29     4:29:06   13:56     6:10:46
7095  Marissa Cwik           F2229      908/949     6:04:12       34:08     1:13:19     2:39:18     4:06:42     4:28:40   13:54     6:10:48
7096  Jason Landry           M3034      633/656     6:02:10       35:31     1:14:43     2:41:30     4:16:41     4:34:08   13:49     6:10:50
7097  John Wichers           M7074        10/11     6:05:41       33:22     1:12:48     2:47:37     4:11:17     4:31:59   13:57     6:10:54
7098  Nancy Walton           F4044      367/382     6:04:08       37:08     1:13:51     2:44:28     4:11:22     4:31:17   13:54     6:10:55
7099  Inga Jahn              F4044      368/382     6:05:51       36:48     1:16:12     2:49:44     4:19:28     4:40:21   13:58     6:10:59
7100  Patricia Amidon        F7074          1/2     6:01:50       35:05     1:10:38     2:38:33     4:04:58     4:26:03   13:49     6:11:02
7101  Amelia Evans           F3034      476/499     6:05:00       33:33     1:07:03     2:30:34     4:00:47     4:23:48   13:56     6:11:07
7102  Kelly Waltz            F0121      120/122     6:03:38       33:44     1:09:43     2:46:25     4:17:41     4:39:02   13:53     6:11:11
7103  Shyam Sivaramakrishnan M2229      821/848     6:02:53       37:28     1:20:13     2:54:21     4:19:58     4:38:47   13:51     6:11:13
7104  Hanna Ayenew-Carr      F3034      477/499     6:07:07       33:20     1:14:42     2:44:01     4:06:06     4:28:56   14:01     6:11:15
7105  Jason Sem              M3539      696/720     6:04:22       34:42     1:15:50     2:44:52     4:07:26     4:29:46   13:54     6:11:15
7106  Erica Aaron            F2229      909/949     6:05:41       35:07     1:13:55     2:50:08     4:16:02     4:36:17   13:57     6:11:17
7107  Judy Hammond           F6064        16/20     6:05:26       34:45     1:10:00     2:38:40     4:02:31     4:24:41   13:57     6:11:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM          5K         10K        HALF         30K    20 MILE
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
7108  Cassandra Sather       F2229      910/949     6:04:06       37:06     1:15:22     2:47:57     4:09:05     4:27:05   13:54     6:11:25
7109  John Pike              M2229      822/848     6:04:06       37:07     1:15:57     2:47:56     4:09:34     4:28:25   13:54     6:11:25
7110  Jennifer Shimek        F2229      911/949     6:05:22       34:30     1:09:56     2:45:19     4:09:35     4:30:12   13:57     6:11:28
7111  David McAdow           M5559      205/217     6:07:23       36:12     1:13:49     2:39:28     4:03:55     4:26:41   14:01     6:11:32
7112  Andrea Turnquist       F3539      468/482     6:03:40       37:23     1:16:07     2:48:42     4:11:35     4:32:35   13:53     6:11:32
7113  Casey Tollefson        F3539      469/482     6:03:03       29:01     1:02:06     2:30:48     3:56:31     4:17:10   13:51     6:11:34
7114  Janice Rapacz          F4044      369/382     6:05:46       37:25     1:15:38     2:51:16     4:16:04     4:35:17   13:58     6:11:36
7115  Cheryl Nisula          F5054      117/122     6:04:15       37:17     1:15:55     2:51:35     4:12:48     4:33:00   13:54     6:11:41
7116  Misty Kropelnicki      F3539      470/482     6:07:56       36:36     1:16:01     2:47:56     4:09:47     4:29:15   14:02     6:11:44
7117  Jennifer Coleman       F2229      912/949     6:05:02       36:55     1:15:53     2:39:32     4:01:33     4:22:49   13:56     6:11:46
7118  Martin Ferris          M4044      726/737     6:05:03       34:31     1:09:47     2:39:47     4:07:48     4:25:56   13:56     6:11:54
7119  Donald Meyer           M6064      106/111     6:04:11       36:56     1:16:06     2:50:09     4:11:09     4:31:54   13:54     6:12:01
7120  William Fischer        M3034      634/656     6:04:38       37:00     1:14:47     2:43:41     4:04:53     4:25:17   13:55     6:12:03
7121  Cathy Hufford          F3539      471/482     6:04:12       36:55     1:16:05     2:50:08     4:11:08     4:31:53   13:54     6:12:04
7122  Sara Dobko             F3034      478/499     6:03:33       33:53     1:10:36     2:34:20     3:56:51     4:19:45   13:52     6:12:05
7123  Dan Hagerty            M4044      727/737     6:06:30       34:51     1:10:32     2:41:54     4:06:26     4:25:38   13:59     6:12:05
7124  Kevin Hayes            M2229      823/848     6:05:31       34:55     1:12:46     2:40:52     4:03:15     4:25:48   13:57     6:12:06
7125  Don Debilzen           M4044      728/737     6:05:09       34:12     1:14:03     2:43:20     4:10:47     4:30:09   13:56     6:12:08
7126  Jennifer Daniel        F2229      913/949     6:07:18       34:35     1:10:56     2:42:34     4:10:53     4:31:35   14:01     6:12:09
7127  Angie Hughes           F3539      472/482     6:03:47       34:57     1:12:18     2:41:49     3:59:14     4:20:10   13:53     6:12:15
7128  Daniel Marks           M4044      729/737     6:07:20       30:56     1:02:14     2:30:01     3:58:52     4:23:38   14:01     6:12:27
7129  Brian Honkomp          M3034      635/656     6:04:02       36:05     1:13:46     2:48:43     4:13:11     4:34:15   13:54     6:12:31
7130  Douglas Westberg       M5054      400/414     6:03:25       35:58     1:15:53     2:54:14     4:19:46     4:37:47   13:52     6:12:32
7131  John Hemken            M4549      591/610     6:04:56       34:25     1:11:41     2:43:09     4:07:45     4:27:57   13:56     6:12:33
7132  Baron Carr             M3539      697/720     6:08:27       33:21     1:14:48     2:46:34     4:19:17     4:40:39   14:04     6:12:34
7133  Rosie Skibba           F5559        47/48     6:04:36       39:04     1:20:24     2:57:37     4:17:03     4:36:09   13:55     6:12:35
7134  Jodie Hall             F3539      473/482     6:03:39       37:58     1:17:56     2:50:11     4:14:34     4:34:16   13:53     6:12:36
7135  Glenda Hamlyn          F2229      914/949     6:05:45       40:12     1:22:08     2:56:04     4:18:00     4:38:19   13:57     6:12:55
7136  Brett Arntsen          M3539      698/720     6:04:38       35:07     1:12:59     2:46:40     4:08:46     4:32:19   13:55     6:12:58
7137  John Pidgeon           M4549      592/610     6:05:56       32:38     1:11:24     2:41:56     4:11:02     4:27:29   13:58     6:12:58
7138  Laura Nordquist        F2229      915/949     6:06:58       34:29     1:10:03     2:42:59     4:13:17     4:37:42   14:00     6:13:05
7139  Jim Simons             M6569        27/30     6:07:01       35:28     1:10:33     2:30:26     3:55:10     4:18:34   14:00     6:13:14
7140  Philip Connor          M5559      206/217     6:05:04       32:51     1:06:16     2:36:36     4:03:13     4:22:48   13:56     6:13:26
7141  Michael Rimstad        M2229      824/848     6:08:31       30:49     1:02:48     2:31:40     4:01:37     4:23:05   14:04     6:14:04
7142  Kirsti Prahl-Youngs    F3034      479/499     6:09:25       36:18     1:13:25     2:45:30     4:11:46     4:31:37   14:06     6:15:43
7143  Tracy Burr             M4549      593/610     6:09:42       33:01     1:08:01     2:45:44     4:12:20     4:30:50   14:06     6:15:58
7144  Mike Birkett           M0121      124/128     6:09:33       35:55     1:21:54     3:03:09     4:21:18     4:39:49   14:06     6:15:58
7145  Subodh Datye           M3539      699/720     6:08:55       35:34     1:11:14     2:36:25     4:02:41     4:23:13   14:05     6:16:25
7146  Andrew Lawinger        M4044      730/737     6:12:20       30:38     1:11:11     2:51:03     4:13:48     4:35:54   14:13     6:16:35
7147  Edmund Burke           M5054      401/414     6:11:07       33:22     1:06:08     2:21:51     3:50:58     4:15:11   14:10     6:16:41
7148  Ambrose Burke          M0121      125/128     6:11:07       33:22     1:06:08     2:21:51     3:51:00     4:15:12   14:10     6:16:41
7149  Ronald Carlson         M5559      207/217     6:11:29       31:50     1:05:13     2:33:49     4:05:49     4:31:43   14:11     6:16:44
7150  Kay Zavala             F5054      118/122     6:08:17       35:38     1:12:26     2:43:40     4:13:29     4:33:27   14:03     6:17:17
7151  Heather Flynn          F0121      121/122     6:09:05       36:23     1:17:00     2:55:24     4:22:00     4:42:30   14:05     6:17:24
7152  Malgorzata Mic         F4549      246/252     6:11:44       35:30     1:13:31     2:47:19     4:11:18     4:32:51   14:11     6:17:25
7153  Daniel Sullivan        M3539      700/720     6:11:07       32:45     1:07:21     2:40:31     4:14:07     4:36:49   14:10     6:17:34
7154  Kevin Sullivan         M4549      594/610     6:11:07       32:44     1:07:20     2:40:31     4:14:07     4:36:48   14:10     6:17:35
7155  Stacy Anderson         F2229      916/949     6:10:40       34:59     1:14:43     2:43:56     4:13:59     4:34:36   14:09     6:17:36
7156  Joshua Heldt           M3034      636/656     6:11:16       36:31     1:15:51     2:45:31     4:10:19     4:29:02   14:10     6:17:41
7157  David Holterhaus       M6064      107/111     6:09:28       37:48     1:15:10     2:45:22     4:12:11     4:32:11   14:06     6:17:48
7158  Martha Mattheis        F4044      370/382     6:12:07       37:36     1:16:29     2:50:57     4:14:03     4:34:15   14:12     6:18:08
7159  Eric Brandt            M3539      701/720     6:10:37       34:21     1:13:04     2:39:49     4:09:42     4:33:02   14:09     6:18:09
7160  Amy Hong               F3539      474/482     6:10:17       34:51     1:12:09     2:46:23     4:11:50     4:32:57   14:08     6:18:13
7161  Peggyann McKean        F3539      475/482     6:09:24       37:11     1:17:29     2:58:22     4:28:34               14:06     6:18:25
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